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34391 2203020176 00019 SE-0001  365  697  99.98 KALENA PIYUSHBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
36929 2204020479 00028 SE-0002  450  695  99.97 OM NITINKUMAR PATEL -1
50270 2201030437 00032 SE-0003  549  695  99.97 RAJAT DEVDANBHAI BASIYA -1
48190 2203110219 00037 SE-0004  619  691  99.97 THANTH KISHANBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
50645 2203060003 00051 SE-0005  810  690  99.96 MAKWANA MEETKUMAR SANJAYBHAI -1
42805 2208030811 00058 SE-0006  1020  686  99.95 PATEL PURAV UDAYBHAI -1
50042 2203070285 00066 SE-0007  1115  685  99.94 PARMAR KRISH SANJAYBHAI -1
44270 2219010749 00087 SE-0008  1404  681  99.93 AMMAAR TARIQ BLOCH -1
43074 2214110137 00095 SE-0009  1591  680  99.91 CHAUDHARY VIJAY RAMJIBHAI -1
33315 2207040562 00100 SE-0010  1642  680  99.91 VAINSH ARYAN DINUBHAI -1
34440 2203090195 00102 SE-0011  1666  680  99.91 VALAKI KISHAN BHAGVANBHAI -1
33714 2203010001 00104 SE-0012  1678  680  99.91 CHAVADA KEVAL SURESHBHAI -1
44526 2207010583 00118 SE-0013  1893  676  99.90 BALDANIYA MANTHAN LALITBHAI -1
40122 2208020845 00121 SE-0014  1946  676  99.90 KALPAN BALDANIYA -1
48865 2201030617 00126 SE-0015  2052  675  99.88 PRAJAPATI PRAVIN -1
42196 2203080076 00135 SE-0016  2193  675  99.88 PATEL DHRUV -1
44003 2204020238 00136 SE-0017  2196  675  99.88 BHAVYA SATISHKUMAR PANCHAL -1
34028 2207060020 00144 SE-0018  2311  675  99.88 PITHIYA PRINS ATULBHAI -1
35281 2206010175 00159 SE-0019  2491  672  99.88 NISARG BRIJESH MEWADA -1
34350 2208020295 00162 SE-0020  2565  671  99.87 RANA NILAY BANSILAL -1
34016 2217010256 00164 SE-0021  2607  671  99.87 AAYUSHKUMAR KETANKUMAR GOHIL -1
32933 2203020232 00168 SE-0022  2640  671  99.87 KAPADIYA MAYUR PRAVINBHAI -1
33615 2203110197 00182 SE-0023  3006  670  99.85 KANJARIYA MAYANK SHAILESHBHAI -1
31743 2208050068 00183 SE-0024  3011  670  99.85 VORA VIKASBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
32103 2203010339 00184 SE-0025  3026  670  99.85 BHUT AYUSHKUMAR VINAYBHAI -1
38338 2208070202 00187 SE-0026  3107  668  99.84 TAPANIYA YASH NARESHBHAI -1
30899 2207030352 00188 SE-0027  3130  668  99.84 MANDALIYA KRISHNA HARESHBHAI -1
43288 2201070427 00190 SE-0028  3144  668  99.84 DARJI JAY SACHIN -1
36733 2203020084 00192 SE-0029  3208  667  99.84 PATHAN ARMANKHAN ATAULLAHKHAN -1
34093 2201030010 00198 SE-0030  3403  666  99.83 DHRUVIN KISHORBHAI KAPADIA -1
36245 2203010467 00200 SE-0031  3440  666  99.83 RATHOD DHAVALKUMAR JITENDRABHAI -1
38260 2207030811 00203 SE-0032  3478  666  99.83 MAKWANA RAJ PARESHBHAI -1
32672 2206030042 00208 SE-0033  3599  665  99.81 SOLANKI KRUPABEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

42941 2223020728 00214 SE-0034  3742  665  99.81 CHAUDHARY SAUMYA VIRSANGBHAI -1
44100 3115020716 00215 SE-0035  3743  665  99.81 SAVANT AKIL YUNUSBHAI -1
45027 2701030264 00221 SE-0036  3821  665  99.81 MANTHAN KANTILAL PARMAR -1
48502 2207030031 00226 SE-0037  3863  665  99.81 DHUNDHARVA BHARAT BHANABHAI -1
31957 2215010021 00227 SE-0038  3883  665  99.81 CHAUDHARY ADITYA GAJENDRA -1
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42795 2207040757 00232 SE-0039  4038  663  99.80 CHOTALIYA HARSH HASMUKHBHAI -1
32976 2207020940 00247 SE-0040  4399  661  99.78 DODIYA PARTH HARESHBHAI -1
35035 2208150073 00250 SE-0041  4429  661  99.78 PATEL DEVANSHI KANAIYALAL -1F

35688 2208030005 00251 SE-0042  4462  660  99.76 DEV PATEL -1
41467 2206030107 00253 SE-0043  4519  660  99.76 CHAUDHARY MINAL BHALJIBHAI -1F

40528 2203010306 00264 SE-0044  4773  660  99.76 SRUSHTI KAMLESHBHAI PATEL -1F

48281 2203020170 00267 SE-0045  4784  660  99.76 DIYORA RAKESHBHAI -1
34564 2701010288 00269 SE-0046  4828  660  99.76 MAHERA ZEEL BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

41509 2207040089 00272 SE-0047  4838  660  99.76 GOHIL PETHABHAI NONGHABHAI -1
38559 2201090030 00279 SE-0048  5078  658  99.75 DESAI DEVKUMAR -1
30751 2207020567 00281 SE-0049  5145  657  99.74 HADIYA PRADIP PITHABHAI -1
42924 2201070485 00287 SE-0050  5353  656  99.73 SHUBH JAYESH LALPURWALA -1
35888 2208010775 00289 SE-0051  5397  656  99.73 KHOLWADWALA MADHAV -1
30229 2208020707 00299 SE-0052  5636  655  99.71 HARSHIL PANCHOLI -1
42798 2214070295 00303 SE-0053  5787  655  99.71 PRAJAPATI TANISHA PRAVINBHAI -1F

36120 2203010395 00305 SE-0054  5793  655  99.71 ATULBHAI RATHOD -1
30308 2203050323 00307 SE-0055  5823  655  99.71 VALIYA SANKET KUMAR KARSHANBHAI -1
47477 2701120073 00310 SE-0056  5870  655  99.71 SHILU JAIMIN RAJESHKUMAR -1
45988 2701040360 00311 SE-0057  5879  655  99.71 PATEL BHARGAV RAJENKUMAR -1
30848 2203030130 00312 SE-0058  5880  655  99.71 GUJJAR DHRUV -1
36360 2214120027 00317 SE-0059  5918  655  99.71 MEVADA ANSH TEJASKUMAR -1
32815 2701060236 00321 SE-0060  5947  655  99.71 AGRAVAT BHARDWAJ KALPESH -1
30820 2226040202 00325 SE-0061  5983  655  99.71 CHAUDHARI NIKUL KALUBHAI -1
46200 2203010414 00332 SE-0062  6176  653  99.69 GOHIL JAYDEVBHAI DULABHAI -1
42957 2228020116 00333 SE-0063  6234  653  99.69 NAKIYA GAURAVKUMAR LALJIBHAI -1
33551 2203090136 00336 SE-0064  6274  652  99.68 ZALA BHAVYKUMAR RANDHIRBHAI -1
31614 2203010055 00341 SE-0065  6397  652  99.68 SURANI DARSHAN BHARATBHAI -1
36963 2201020286 00342 SE-0066  6403  652  99.68 KUTIMAR MOHAMMAD AMAN REHMANBHAI -1
39576 2228040038 00343 SE-0067  6437  652  99.68 DABHI NILESHBHAI MERUBHAI -1
34534 2202030172 00344 SE-0068  6485  652  99.68 VATALIYA BANSAREE MAHESHKUMAR -1F

34099 2207010217 00345 SE-0069  6534  651  99.67 PRATIK DODIYA -1
41992 2203070238 00353 SE-0070  6811  650  99.64 KAVA PRINCE -1
31548 2203080013 00358 SE-0071  6931  650  99.64 BHADARKA AJAYBHAI RAMBHAI -1
36445 2201050600 00363 SE-0072  7015  650  99.64 CHAUDHARY NIKULBHAI MADHABHAI -1
35453 2207010866 00364 SE-0073  7023  650  99.64 SONAGARA KISHAN DINESHBHAI -1
37042 2208080313 00368 SE-0074  7094  650  99.64 SANKHAT VIJAY BATUKBHAI -1
36726 2207040509 00369 SE-0075  7120  650  99.64 MAKWANA JAY BHARATBHAI -1
31604 2203040356 00370 SE-0076  7135  650  99.64 KATAKIYA DARSHANBHAI VIPULBHAI -1

Page 2 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

46570 2207011428 00372 SE-0077  7164  650  99.64 GOHEL SAUMIL ASHVINBHAI -1
39568 2207020074 00374 SE-0078  7178  650  99.64 KATARA AALABHAI JETHABHAI -1
30010 2204020191 00375 SE-0079  7197  650  99.64 KEYA DESAI -1F

37132 2208090044 00378 SE-0080  7233  650  99.64 KATARIYA HARSHIL SATISHKUMAR -1
35613 2203140347 00379 SE-0081  7236  650  99.64 DHAPA AKASH PADABHAI -1
31954 2204040201 00381 SE-0082  7246  650  99.64 DESAI KRISHNABHAI -1
39268 2208020079 00383 SE-0083  7267  650  99.64 CHILUKA SWETA SRINIVAS -1F

38720 2701040248 00384 SE-0084  7277  650  99.64 PANCHAL JIYA SURESHBHAI -1F

31155 2203050339 00387 SE-0085  7305  649  99.63 NAKUM NITINBHAI BHOLABHAI -1
37509 2201100246 00390 SE-0086  7383  649  99.63 MEETKUMAR -1
33413 2203020398 00392 SE-0087  7405  649  99.63 VALA MAITRI BHARATBHAI -1F

46190 2203080085 00396 SE-0088  7690  647  99.61 SISARA HARDIK JETHABHAI -1
37351 2207030330 00397 SE-0089  7699  647  99.61 RATHOD SAMAY MANSUKHBHAI -1
35471 2203030193 00398 SE-0090  7719  647  99.61 BHAMMAR DEVANANDBHAI VASURBHAI -1
42932 2228020137 00401 SE-0091  7761  647  99.61 LAKUM ASHISHKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
36066 2207011200 00407 SE-0092  8009  646  99.60 SIDDHIBEN AMBALIYA -1F

35975 2204030223 00408 SE-0093  8079  646  99.60 CHAUDHARI PRINCE NITINKUMAR -1
32832 2203010188 00415 SE-0094  8375  645  99.57 CHAVADA SAURABHKUMAR NITESHKUMAR -1
45970 2208070310 00417 SE-0095  8485  645  99.57 RATHOD NIMESH DHANJEEBHAI -1
43543 2701030633 00419 SE-0096  8514  645  99.57 KHABAD BHAGYASHREE BALVANTSINH -1-5F

34241 2204010375 00428 SE-0097  8713  644  99.56 YADAV AASTHA JAYPRAKASH -1F

32363 2214030213 00430 SE-0098  8782  644  99.56 PRAJAPATI KRISH DILIPBHAI -1
38907 2208040517 00433 SE-0099  8948  643  99.55 JARIWALA NEEL JITENDRAKUMAR -1
36660 2203110193 00436 SE-0100  9032  643  99.55 GOHIL RUDRA GOPALBHAI -1
39771 2203050284 00438 SE-0101  9056  643  99.55 BHAVA DASHRATHBHAI NAJABHAI -1
32180 2219010012 00439 SE-0102  9079  643  99.55 SAMA ARMAN MAQSOOD AHMED -1
36966 2219010704 00440 SE-0103  9082  643  99.55 SAUMYA MASARI KARANGIYA -1
43471 2214120083 00444 SE-0104  9259  642  99.54 CHAUDHARY ARJUN MAHEDABHAI -1
42871 2220010137 00455 SE-0105  9698  641  99.52 MORI KRISH JESINGBHAI -1
31885 2220040024 00458 SE-0106  9720  641  99.52 GADHAVI RUTVA AJAYDAN -1F

35717 2203100208 00467 SE-0107  9878  640  99.49 KAVAD TUSHAR -1
35460 2207011008 00468 SE-0108  9981  640  99.49 CHAVDA YASH MUKESHBHAI -1
41750 2208170112 00471 SE-0109  10076  640  99.49 TANK KRISHNA BHUPATBHAI -1F

31077 2208110055 00474 SE-0110  10114  640  99.49 JINJALA SIRAJBHAI JERAMBHAI -1
41659 2208160285 00480 SE-0111  10171  640  99.49 LADVA NIKUNJBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1
30850 2701100174 00483 SE-0112  10269  640  99.49 KRUTI CHANDRAKANT SUTHAR -1F

30921 2701040190 00484 SE-0113  10290  640  99.49 PARMAR HARESH RUPABHAI -1
30846 2215010356 00488 SE-0114  10391  639  99.48 PITHADIYA JAYKUMAR BHARATKUMAR -1
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39600 2203100135 00489 SE-0115  10475  639  99.48 RAVAL DHRUTI CHETANBHAI -1F

35787 2701030156 00490 SE-0116  10486  639  99.48 BARIA SURENDRAKUMAR PARVATBHAI -1-5
44585 2203020364 00491 SE-0117  10527  639  99.48 KATARIYA HIREN PRAVINBHAI -1
42639 2207060523 00493 SE-0118  10600  638  99.47 MACHHOYA DARSHAN VIJAYBHAI -1
30239 2208130265 00496 SE-0119  10678  638  99.47 CHAPANERIYA VATSAL ROHITBHAI -1
39073 2208160319 00498 SE-0120  10713  638  99.47 KALSARIYA PRINCE MANGALBHAI -1
38133 2214010477 00499 SE-0121  10724  638  99.47 VAID JANKI GNANESHCHANDRA -1F

35091 2207060160 00500 SE-0122  10751  638  99.47 TANK SANJAY SUBHASHBHAI -1
34426 2209030427 00501 SE-0123  10776  638  99.47 KHARWA KRUSHIT MAHENDRA -1
33423 2203020392 00504 SE-0124  10923  637  99.45 PRAJAPATI BHAVINKUMAR VINODBHAI -1
43546 2203050043 00509 SE-0125  11070  637  99.45 DHUNDHALVA VISHALBHAI KESHUBHAI -1
31874 2201080481 00511 SE-0126  11104  637  99.45 PAREKH KRISH -1
32639 2203110135 00519 SE-0127  11554  635  99.40 MAKWANA DEWANG VIMALKUMAR -1
44359 2214010155 00522 SE-0128  11652  635  99.40 GAHELOT MAITRI HANSAJI -1F

40403 2213020118 00523 SE-0129  11654  635  99.40 SUMRA VAHID GULMAHMADBHAI -1
37651 2203060050 00528 SE-0130  11734  635  99.40 ZINZUVADIYA SUHANI -1F

44607 2228030077 00532 SE-0131  11876  635  99.40 METALIYA HITESHBHAI GATORBHAI -1
44110 2203040304 00534 SE-0132  11921  635  99.40 BHIL JAYPALBHAI VIKRAMBHAI -1
43668 2201140053 00535 SE-0133  11926  635  99.40 MISTRY YASH VIJAYBHAI -1
36454 2208150219 00536 SE-0134  12008  635  99.40 VALIYA VAIBHAV RAMESHBHAI -1
42976 2203050155 00538 SE-0135  12017  635  99.40 VASIYA MANISH RAMBHAI -1
32555 2207050065 00540 SE-0136  12059  635  99.40 JETHAVA HARDIK JITENDRABHAI -1
30074 2203070034 00544 SE-0137  12087  635  99.40 KAPADIYA ADITYAKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
31208 2201110004 00553 SE-0138  12315  634  99.39 DARJI KUSH SURESHKUMAR -1
39711 2207010223 00554 SE-0139  12337  634  99.39 GOHIL ZALAK NILESHBHAI -1F

36736 2203100253 00557 SE-0140  12399  634  99.39 BARAD VIVEKKUMAR RAMSINGBHAI -1
39321 2214070267 00559 SE-0141  12415  634  99.39 SUTHAR BHAVESHBHAI KANTIBHAI -1
36787 2214040372 00560 SE-0142  12416  634  99.39 MODI CHIRAG JASHAVANTBHAI -1
43670 2208100387 00561 SE-0143  12431  633  99.37 VAGHELA OMKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI -1
44911 2214130156 00562 SE-0144  12462  633  99.37 MEVADA HET BHARATKUMAR -1
34323 2203010360 00563 SE-0145  12470  633  99.37 MAKWANA ARSHDIP CHAKABHAI -1
35345 2208050057 00564 SE-0146  12473  633  99.37 PATEL VIDHI -1F

45154 2209040496 00565 SE-0147  12517  633  99.37 ADITYA BAROT -1
31381 2203050089 00578 SE-0148  12758  632  99.36 BALYA KULDIPBHAI MATRABHAI -1
46159 2204050278 00584 SE-0149  12858  632  99.36 PATEL HIMAL ROHITBHAI -1
37425 2203110167 00595 SE-0150  13150  631  99.34 NAKUM BHAVDIP PRATAPBHAI -1
39262 2203040216 00600 SE-0151  13290  631  99.34 GHOYAL NILESHBHAI MAGANBHAI -1
32804 2207060187 00601 SE-0152  13292  631  99.34 DABHI KHANJANA SAMATBHAI -1F
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35925 2208120359 00605 SE-0153  13406  631  99.34 SARVAIYA MOHIT RAMESHBHAI -1
37533 2208040524 00609 SE-0154  13538  630  99.30 DEVGANIYA DHRUV AJAYBHAI -1
40967 2203080282 00611 SE-0155  13683  630  99.30 MORI PRIYANSHU VALABHAI -1
38252 2203010564 00613 SE-0156  13737  630  99.30 MORI SURVIN HITENDRASINH -1F

38956 2208060279 00619 SE-0157  13866  630  99.30 KACHARIYA DIVYESH JAYSUKHBHAI -1
41550 2701020592 00626 SE-0158  14164  630  99.30 HET JAYESHKUMAR PANCHAL -1
30187 2208090481 00633 SE-0159  14355  629  99.29 BHANDUTIA SARTHAK RAJESHKUMAR -1
35553 2201010313 00634 SE-0160  14370  629  99.29 JAISWAL IRA UMESHBHAI -1F

37307 2226010459 00636 SE-0161  14396  629  99.29 RAJPUT PRACHI KETAN -1F

33853 2207010825 00638 SE-0162  14440  629  99.29 ISHARAT ISHANI -1F

40427 2201130018 00640 SE-0163  14482  629  99.29 MALI ROHANKUMAR KALPESHKUMAR -1
38302 2203010344 00647 SE-0164  14764  628  99.27 KAKLOTAR DHRUVIN SANJAYBHAI -1
36781 2204070501 00649 SE-0165  14933  627  99.25 CHAUDHARI FERIN SHAILESHBHAI -1
41212 2208010056 00654 SE-0166  15188  627  99.25 MODI PRATHAMKUMAR RAHULKUMAR -1
37637 2207011798 00655 SE-0167  15202  627  99.25 SUVA NIKHIL BHIMSHI -1
32975 2203070319 00661 SE-0168  15523  626  99.23 MAKWANA KEVIN JAYESHBHAI -1
30792 2203020474 00664 SE-0169  15627  626  99.23 DHAPA VIJAYBHAI MADHUBHAI -1
45197 2203010227 00681 SE-0170  16157  625  99.20 SHAILESH NAKUM -1
39740 2228050082 00684 SE-0171  16220  625  99.20 SOLANKI HARDIPSINH BHARATBHAI -1
36767 2210020309 00686 SE-0172  16274  625  99.20 YASH JAYESHBHAI PATEL -1
32435 2207050006 00691 SE-0173  16345  625  99.20 RATHOD DHRUV NARESHBHAI -1
33414 2203010120 00692 SE-0174  16483  624  99.18 RATHOD DHARMARAJSINH PRASHANTSINH -1
30481 2207030901 00698 SE-0175  16669  624  99.18 BHUT DAKSH LALITKUMAR -1
44564 2217010047 00700 SE-0176  16753  623  99.16 JAYNEEL SHAILESH BHAIDASNA -1
39571 2219040023 00713 SE-0177  17038  623  99.16 TITIYA DEVKUMAR NILESHBHAI -1
39264 2203100047 00718 SE-0178  17187  622  99.14 CHAUHAN RAGHUVEER BHARATBHAI -1
49461 2203110121 00719 SE-0179  17208  622  99.14 BALDANIYA BALVANT -1
35825 2208070585 00727 SE-0180  17374  622  99.14 SUTHAR JIGAR HARGOVANBHAI -1
41528 2207011406 00728 SE-0181  17387  622  99.14 MULTANI AYAZ -1
34927 2214010107 00729 SE-0182  17409  622  99.14 CHAUDHARY PRAVIN ISHWARBHAI -1
32429 2206010370 00730 SE-0183  17412  622  99.14 MODI MONIL PARESHKUMAR -1
44519 2214040185 00744 SE-0184  17962  621  99.11 PRAJAPATI DEV NARESHBHAI -1
48439 2203050098 00746 SE-0185  18016  621  99.11 NANDOLIYA KHUSHI RASIKBHAI -1F

49253 2207030043 00749 SE-0186  18146  620  99.08 LAMBA ROHAN VINODBHAI -1
42298 2220010134 00754 SE-0187  18222  620  99.08 NANDANIYA SNEHABEN RANABHAI -1F

36047 2208050177 00758 SE-0188  18315  620  99.08 RATHOD AMAN RANABHAI -1
36034 2201050375 00759 SE-0189  18328  620  99.08 CHAUDHARI TAKSH KANUBHAI -1
32296 2203060103 00761 SE-0190  18455  620  99.08 MOJIDRA  KRUPESH  SHAILESHBHAI -1
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30525 2208010395 00764 SE-0191  18503  620  99.08 BAMANIA TANISHQ -1
38009 2208080202 00765 SE-0192  18561  620  99.08 KATARIYA MAYUR NAGJIBHAI -1
32009 2206040190 00769 SE-0193  18677  620  99.08 CHAUDHARI UMANG SHYAMBHAI -1
41951 2207011909 00770 SE-0194  18682  620  99.08 BHUVA BHARATBHAI MANSURBHAI -1
30522 2206030106 00779 SE-0195  18929  619  99.06 PANCHAL VIRAJ ASHOKBHAI -1
47545 2203040263 00782 SE-0196  19054  619  99.06 KALSARIYA CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI -1
34542 2207010340 00785 SE-0197  19118  618  99.04 THAIM ISSAR IMRANBHAI -1
50070 2203100043 00789 SE-0198  19298  618  99.04 MEGAL YUVRAJ PATHUBHAI -1
40720 2201180260 00795 SE-0199  19454  618  99.04 PRAJAPATI DISHABEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

39930 2203010413 00796 SE-0200  19500  617  99.02 PRAJAPATI ARPIT MAHENDRAKUMAR -1
37600 2201080058 00800 SE-0201  19607  617  99.02 KRUSHNA MODI -1
35002 2203040224 00805 SE-0202  19811  617  99.02 JAKHARIA BHAVY BHAVESH -1
40400 2207010119 00815 SE-0203  20161  616  99.00 KIRTI VADHER -1F

41706 2208070373 00817 SE-0204  20206  616  99.00 UNAGAR TUSHAL LALJIBHAI -1
38162 2207011002 00818 SE-0205  20207  616  99.00 CHHAIYA KRISH -1
43386 2203060211 00819 SE-0206  20257  616  99.00 KAVAD DARSHAN HIMMATBHAI -1
44886 2203050247 00820 SE-0207  20263  616  99.00 BARAIYA VISHALBHAI SHIVABHAI -1
46460 2207060094 00821 SE-0208  20289  616  99.00 HADIYAL TULSI HARAJIBHAI -1
38023 2219040231 00824 SE-0209  20344  616  99.00 KANZARIYA NIMESH VINODBHAI -1
35293 2203010184 00831 SE-0210  20579  615  98.96 ROHAN VASHARAMBHAI SISARA -1
38092 2214080292 00834 SE-0211  20609  615  98.96 CHAUDHARY NANCY SURESHBHAI -1F

41888 2203020445 00835 SE-0212  20641  615  98.96 BHAMMAR VISHALBHAI BHURUBHAI -1
35880 2207010832 00838 SE-0213  20775  615  98.96 SUHEM DAKORA -1
37291 2208030664 00841 SE-0214  20803  615  98.96 PATEL RISHI KIRANBHAI -1-8
46825 2214070078 00843 SE-0215  20809  615  98.96 CHAUDHARI NIDHI KANUBHAI -1F

44045 2204030169 00847 SE-0216  20859  615  98.96 PANCHAL DWEEP MAHENDRABHAI -1
37858 2201180238 00850 SE-0217  20920  615  98.96 GORIYA PRASHANT MALDEBHAI -1
35146 2207030698 00851 SE-0218  20956  615  98.96 AGRAVAT BHAVPRAKASHDAS DILSUKHRAM -1
48164 2204050223 00853 SE-0219  20997  615  98.96 PATEL PARTHKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
38307 2208010528 00854 SE-0220  21018  615  98.96 KEVAT KIRTAN PRAKASH -1
46287 2203030470 00856 SE-0221  21074  615  98.96 PARMAR DARSHANBHAI NATUBHAI -1
42495 2203020093 00858 SE-0222  21079  615  98.96 GOHEL JAYESH KAMLESHBHAI -1
47505 2208100521 00861 SE-0223  21092  615  98.96 RATHOD OM DHARMENDRABHAI -1
41876 2219010674 00863 SE-0224  21127  614  98.95 KRISHNABEN JOGAL -1F

35807 2208140499 00868 SE-0225  21304  614  98.95 UNAGAR TUSHAR VINUBHAI -1
36224 2204070113 00870 SE-0226  21332  614  98.95 CHAUDHARI AVINASHBHAI JAYNTIBHAI -1
33072 2203060256 00876 SE-0227  21646  613  98.92 JINJALA SUMIT JITUBHAI -1
33568 2207010036 00879 SE-0228  21788  613  98.92 GOSWAMI MANAN KULDIPGIRI -1
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32241 2203120098 00887 SE-0229  21939  613  98.92 KOTADIYA VIPULBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI -1
34643 2203050022 00889 SE-0230  21943  613  98.92 KHIMANI NIDHIBEN HAMABHAI -1F

46953 2203110210 00894 SE-0231  22051  612  98.90 PARMAR PRIYABEN JAMSHANGBHAI -1F

34995 2201060450 00895 SE-0232  22110  612  98.90 OZA KRISHNA YOGESHBHAI -1
45137 2209020141 00899 SE-0233  22171  612  98.90 CHAUHAN JAYDEEP -1
36586 2208150002 00902 SE-0234  22258  612  98.90 VALA KAUSHIK BHARATBHAI -1
32964 2214010389 00904 SE-0235  22271  612  98.90 PRAJAPATI PIYUSH BHARATKUMAR -1
43094 2207020887 00909 SE-0236  22407  612  98.90 BAIDIYAVADARA NITIN MALADEBHAI -1
46183 2214060161 00911 SE-0237  22448  612  98.90 SHARMA GREENA HITESHKUMAR -1F

48125 2208100323 00918 SE-0238  22690  611  98.87 PARMAR RIDDHI CHETANBHAI -1F

32698 2207050002 00920 SE-0239  22790  611  98.87 AMBALIYA JAYDIP DEVATBHAI -1
35282 2207010124 00921 SE-0240  22849  611  98.87 PADALIYA HARSH ASHVINKUMAR -1
41870 2203110211 00922 SE-0241  22869  611  98.87 DABHI JANVIBEN SURESHBHAI -1F

41757 2203060298 00923 SE-0242  22899  611  98.87 VANSH PRINS NALINBHAI -1
38120 2207030736 00924 SE-0243  22909  611  98.87 UKA ZAIBA MAHMMADBHAI -1F

32720 2207021021 00925 SE-0244  22942  611  98.87 CHAVDA BHAVIN DEVATBHAI -1
32955 2203120086 00926 SE-0245  22965  611  98.87 DODIYA BHARGAV BHUPATBHAI -1
34424 2203030141 00932 SE-0246  23042  611  98.87 BALDANIYA DHRUVIL DHIRUBHAI -1
33127 2207020341 00935 SE-0247  23113  610  98.83 SNEHA RAJESHBHAI KARELIYA -1F

30793 2214010097 00936 SE-0248  23130  610  98.83 PANCHIWALA MANSVI DINESHKUMAR -1F

39098 2203090302 00938 SE-0249  23253  610  98.83 VADHEL GAUTAM RAMESHBHAI -1
31029 2201070019 00939 SE-0250  23256  610  98.83 CHHALARIA RAJ BHAVESHKUMAR -1
48040 2203070004 00942 SE-0251  23408  610  98.83 JINJALA KAUSHIK DINESHBHAI -1
41025 2208130216 00944 SE-0252  23553  610  98.83 ZINZALA JAYDIPBHAI BHUPATBHAI -1
37113 2208020613 00945 SE-0253  23557  610  98.83 KAPADIA JENISHA ASHISHKUMAR -1F

43645 2201170104 00949 SE-0254  23634  610  98.83 PANCHAL KISHAN NANUBHAI -1
39275 2214040284 00950 SE-0255  23636  610  98.83 PRAJAPATI HITESHBHAI KANTIBHAI -1
30652 2204010180 00952 SE-0256  23730  610  98.83 RABARI MEET -1
34157 2220030050 00954 SE-0257  23800  610  98.83 LADUMOR NIRAVKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
43892 2203080339 00956 SE-0258  23810  610  98.83 SISARA PIYUSH HADABHAI -1
35721 2203020078 00957 SE-0259  23824  610  98.83 MAKWANA SHIVRAJBHAI SAHDEVBHAI -1
39213 2207050372 00958 SE-0260  23825  610  98.83 GOJIYA RAVIBHAI SAGABHAI -1
33760 2214060046 00961 SE-0261  23962  609  98.81 BAVA HARDIKBHARTHI ARVINDBHARTHI -1
38156 2203130008 00963 SE-0262  24022  609  98.81 BHAMMAR KARANBHAI MADHUBHAI -1
40616 2206010281 00967 SE-0263  24162  609  98.81 MODI RUDRA SURESHKUMAR -1
47067 2203090174 00971 SE-0264  24227  609  98.81 SITAPARA YASH HARSHADBHAI -1
37477 2208150312 00981 SE-0265  24553  608  98.79 BAMBHANIYA MILANBHAI VASHRAMBHAI -1
32140 2226010284 00982 SE-0266  24557  608  98.79 PATEL PURVAK MITESH -1

Page 7 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

43896 2203040070 00984 SE-0267  24604  608  98.79 HADIYA KAMLESHBHAI BIJALBHAI -1
33741 2205011257 00991 SE-0268  24873  607  98.76 PRAJAPATI SMIT SUNILKUMAR -1
43027 2207030885 00997 SE-0269  25043  607  98.76 PARMAR PARAMKUMAR MAGANLAL -1
39579 2214020172 00999 SE-0270  25073  607  98.76 CHAUDHARY PANKAJKUMAR KIRITBHAI -1
35778 2207060065 01000 SE-0271  25077  607  98.76 NAKUM JIGAR CHANDUBHAI -1
31990 2207060139 01004 SE-0272  25160  607  98.76 PARMAR VIVEK RANCHHODBHAI -1
31067 2203020480 01006 SE-0273  25172  607  98.76 DUMANIYA KRUNALBHAI KANTIBHAI -1
36553 2207020650 01007 SE-0274  25174  607  98.76 RATHOD RAVI RAMESHBHAI -1
35117 2203040281 01010 SE-0275  25246  606  98.74 TADHA HARMITBHAI GAUTAMBHAI -1
37449 2207010811 01012 SE-0276  25292  606  98.74 JINAL JADAVBHAI JALANDHARA -1F

37116 2226020150 01013 SE-0277  25311  606  98.74 PATEL HELI MUKESHKUMAR -1F

32294 2201040290 01015 SE-0278  25361  606  98.74 GAJJAR PALAK HITESHKUMAR -1F

38739 2204040277 01016 SE-0279  25410  606  98.74 GAJJAR KAUSHIKKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI -1
35214 2201060243 01017 SE-0280  25545  606  98.74 KATARIA KAVYA RAMESHBHAI -1-7F

35711 2208170103 01020 SE-0281  25608  606  98.74 HADIYA SAGAR JERAMBHAI -1
33107 2203050300 01023 SE-0282  25619  606  98.74 HADIYA RUPALBEN PARVINBHAI -1F

38510 2203010332 01027 SE-0283  25681  606  98.74 SUTHAR DHANYA DEVDATTKUMAR -1
45954 2208160055 01029 SE-0284  25735  606  98.74 DOBA AYUSH PATABHAI -1
43309 2203010400 01030 SE-0285  25741  606  98.74 DODIYA MIHIRKUMAR KARSHANBHAI -1
43873 2201200216 01037 SE-0286  26122  605  98.70 DODIYA DEVJIBHAI SUBABHAI -1
47407 2203070060 01039 SE-0287  26169  605  98.70 RATHOD DHARMIK PRAVINBHAI -1
32978 2214060199 01043 SE-0288  26240  605  98.70 CHAUDHARY SANDIPBHAI BHAGVANBHAI -1
31910 2203010388 01047 SE-0289  26309  605  98.70 MIZAN KALDORIYA -1
39093 2201020158 01050 SE-0290  26392  605  98.70 ARYA PATEL -1F

43233 2203060178 01057 SE-0291  26574  604  98.68 SOLANKI BHARATBHAI BABUBHAI -1
31635 2203010171 01061 SE-0292  26787  604  98.68 CHAUHAN SHURFAH SHAKEEL -1F

32718 2201050133 01069 SE-0293  26977  603  98.65 KRUSHNARAJSINH MANSINH MAKWANA -1
36895 2214060002 01070 SE-0294  27041  603  98.65 DESAI MOKSH PRAVINKUMAR -1
36949 2201020600 01076 SE-0295  27208  603  98.65 DODIYA DHRUVRAJSINH JESING -1
41209 2206010553 01077 SE-0296  27221  603  98.65 PRAJAPATI CHAHATKUMAR GANESHBHAI -1
33517 2208080329 01078 SE-0297  27255  603  98.65 RATHOD MOHIT KISHORKUMAR -1
32089 2203140425 01081 SE-0298  27323  603  98.65 PATEL UNNATIBAHEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

43176 2201130099 01083 SE-0299  27345  603  98.65 DARJI HARDIKKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
37927 2207050005 01084 SE-0300  27394  603  98.65 PARMAR HEMANSHI JITENDRASINH -1F

39449 2207060295 01085 SE-0301  27397  603  98.65 GOHIL VAIBHAVKUMAR HARIBHAI -1
35057 2201010103 01086 SE-0302  27407  603  98.65 PATADIA AKSHAT VIPUL -1-7
33945 2220040100 01088 SE-0303  27429  602  98.63 CHAVADA PANKTI KISHORBHAI -1F

37598 2208050674 01097 SE-0304  27781  602  98.63 PRAJAPATI HANSHOOL BHUPENDRABHAI -1
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34168 2203010123 01104 SE-0305  27929  602  98.63 MANTRA AGRAVAT -1
39081 2203010438 01110 SE-0306  28097  601  98.60 YASH BHARATBHAI BAMBHANIYA -1
34355 2203050260 01115 SE-0307  28304  601  98.60 KALSARIYA NIKUNJ BHIMJIBHAI -1
38725 2214110051 01118 SE-0308  28386  601  98.60 BHATI PARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
39305 2229030288 01121 SE-0309  28467  601  98.60 MER PRATIK AJITBHAI -1
34106 2224020095 01123 SE-0310  28490  601  98.60 PATEL SHLOKA JAYENDRAKUMAR -1F

38851 2202050009 01126 SE-0311  28514  601  98.60 MASIYAVA PRUTHVIBEN NATUBHAI -1F

30085 2207030325 01127 SE-0312  28527  601  98.60 THAKOR MANEK VISHNUJI -1
36656 2203020333 01129 SE-0313  28541  601  98.60 CHAUHAN VAIBHAV HARESHBHAI -1
35941 2207021017 01131 SE-0314  28559  601  98.60 KHER PARIKSHIT BHARATBHAI -1
42044 2207060213 01134 SE-0315  28594  601  98.60 VAGHADIYA HELI MANISHBHAI -1F

35541 2201020438 01138 SE-0316  28755  600  98.56 PRINCE CHAUDHARI -1
46567 2203020162 01140 SE-0317  28783  600  98.56 VAJA NATHUBHAI LOMABHAI -1
35296 2214060173 01141 SE-0318  28786  600  98.56 CHAUDHARY VIPUL RUGANATHBHAI -1
47653 2203130192 01144 SE-0319  28915  600  98.56 SENTA KAVITABEN -1F

30742 2219010623 01146 SE-0320  28946  600  98.56 LADUMOR MIT KANTIBHAI -1
47660 2208080397 01149 SE-0321  28994  600  98.56 CHHOTALA KAUSHIK HIMMATBHAI -1
39050 2203050212 01157 SE-0322  29240  600  98.56 KANTARIYA JAYPAL KISHORBHAI -1
34785 2203140298 01160 SE-0323  29302  600  98.56 BARAD DHRUVRAJSINH AJITSINH -1
39266 2203090199 01161 SE-0324  29317  600  98.56 DHORIYA CHIRAG RAJUBHAI -1
42485 2202030312 01170 SE-0325  29561  599  98.54 PRAJAPATI RITU GIRDHARBHAI -1F

43544 2220010495 01173 SE-0326  29587  599  98.54 CHAUHAN CHIRAG RAMESH -1
46624 2201170468 01174 SE-0327  29601  599  98.54 NAI MARGI ASHOKKUMAR -1F

37751 2201170318 01175 SE-0328  29634  599  98.54 KALSARIYA ARSHI SADULBHAI -1
31773 2201080475 01176 SE-0329  29689  599  98.54 MEVADA FENIL BHARATBHAI -1
33524 2223010354 01178 SE-0330  29696  599  98.54 UTSAV DESAI -1
35845 2208100245 01180 SE-0331  29715  599  98.54 KALSARIYA NAYAN RAVJIBHAI -1
31261 2208130028 01182 SE-0332  29761  599  98.54 LADUMOR KHUSHAL PACHABHAI -1
35949 2208140179 01183 SE-0333  29764  599  98.54 KAVAD PRATIKKUMAR ATULBHAI -1
41498 2203040156 01186 SE-0334  29843  598  98.51 MORI SUNITKUMAR PRATAPBHAI -1
31148 2201150274 01192 SE-0335  29983  598  98.51 PATEL JANVI PRABHUBHAI -1F

34437 2219010569 01199 SE-0336  30128  598  98.51 DHAMECHA HITUL VIRALKUMAR -1
38447 2207030504 01201 SE-0337  30234  598  98.51 CHAUHAN NEHALBEN BHARATSINH -1F

41930 2203040003 01205 SE-0338  30337  598  98.51 KAVAD BHARGAV JITUBHAI -1
35535 2207040271 01207 SE-0339  30569  597  98.48 BARADIYA SANDIP SHIVJIBHAI -1
44229 2228040149 01210 SE-0340  30639  597  98.48 LORIYA MADHAVBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
30544 2208120207 01211 SE-0341  30685  597  98.48 VARIYA JAYDIP VITTHALBHAI -1
43732 2203020280 01212 SE-0342  30691  597  98.48 SOLANKI KULDIPBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
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35029 2201020187 01215 SE-0343  30801  597  98.48 KHER JIYA RAJESHKUMAR -1F

39124 2201110041 01216 SE-0344  30829  597  98.48 SHELAT AMBER -1
32803 2228030205 01217 SE-0345  30858  597  98.48 HADALIYA KISHANBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
34481 2203010487 01219 SE-0346  30865  597  98.48 SOLANKI RUSHI ALPESHKUMAR -1
38089 2209110045 01220 SE-0347  30903  597  98.48 CHAUHAN PRATIK PARESHKUMAR -1
31419 2208100171 01221 SE-0348  30994  596  98.45 BALDANIYA ASHOK BHUPATBHAI -1
38577 2208030474 01223 SE-0349  31104  596  98.45 PATEL DHRUV NILESHBHAI -1-8
31018 2207020949 01224 SE-0350  31171  596  98.45 RAVALIYA RONAK RAMESHBHAI -1
44959 2203120022 01226 SE-0351  31283  596  98.45 DABHI MAHAVIR SURESHBHAI -1
42336 2207020283 01230 SE-0352  31467  596  98.45 CHAVDA DEV MUKESHKUMAR -1
37587 2203030435 01231 SE-0353  31539  596  98.45 VAGHELA TIRTH ARUNBHAI -1
37601 2214030104 01237 SE-0354  31822  595  98.41 MODH BHUMIBEN PARESHKUMAR -1F

46088 2208090012 01243 SE-0355  31973  595  98.41 PRAJAPATI TILAK PRAKASHBHAI -1
37517 2214010396 01244 SE-0356  31988  595  98.41 MALI DHAVALKUMAR -1
49257 2203060137 01253 SE-0357  32231  595  98.41 KUKADIYA JAY LALJIBHAI -1
50513 2201180321 01254 SE-0358  32244  595  98.41 HINGORA ABDULKADIR KASAM -1
33877 2203130029 01255 SE-0359  32261  595  98.41 CHAVDA SARTHAKKUMAR BALUBHAI -1
42047 2207050195 01258 SE-0360  32288  595  98.41 GOSAI RUSHIK KALUPARI -1
39293 2228010223 01261 SE-0361  32337  595  98.41 SONAGRA AKASHIBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

30435 2203060068 01262 SE-0362  32338  595  98.41 GHOGHARI UTSAVKUMAR MANOJBHAI -1
37872 2228040023 01263 SE-0363  32346  595  98.41 SIROYA PARTHBHAI NILESHBHAI -1
40220 2220020122 01264 SE-0364  32351  595  98.41 KARVA ALFEZ RAJAKBHAI -1
36203 2203070012 01265 SE-0365  32377  595  98.41 RATHOD AXAY PARBAT BHAI -1
40178 2228050011 01269 SE-0366  32546  594  98.39 SAMBAD ROHITBHAI KHODABHAI -1
30795 2201150289 01274 SE-0367  32590  594  98.39 BHARADVA HARSH KAMLESHBHAI -1
43351 2220030015 01281 SE-0368  32846  594  98.39 BHADARAKA ARYAN HEMATBHAI -1
38681 2203110073 01283 SE-0369  32872  594  98.39 PATELIYA SHRADHDHABEN KISHORBHAI -1F

43225 2203110017 01285 SE-0370  32925  593  98.36 KHACHAR PRADHYUMANSINH KANUBHAI -1
33836 2220010144 01286 SE-0371  32935  593  98.36 KIRTI VADHER -1F

42934 2208120524 01288 SE-0372  32994  593  98.36 BALDANIYA DRAVIDBHAI SHAILESHBHAI -1
39097 2208160106 01290 SE-0373  33000  593  98.36 GHODADARA JALAK KISHORBHAI -1
42994 2207070097 01292 SE-0374  33032  593  98.36 RAVALIYA ARJUNBHAI NARESHBHAI -1
30578 2208140099 01293 SE-0375  33075  593  98.36 AHIR JANVI BHUPATBHAI -1F

43303 2207040447 01296 SE-0376  33144  593  98.36 MADAM RAMDE SAMATBHAI -1
35742 2203060226 01297 SE-0377  33179  593  98.36 KAVAD HARDIK RAJUBHAI -1
30093 2203120007 01299 SE-0378  33274  593  98.36 GOHIL KAHAN PARESHBHAI -1
31178 2201110068 01301 SE-0379  33419  593  98.36 PANCHAL PRATIK DIPAKKUMAR -1
43179 2207060107 01303 SE-0380  33439  593  98.36 KARANGIA SHYAM BHIMSHIBHAI -1
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36150 2202050128 01304 SE-0381  33449  593  98.36 DESAI SMIT SHAMALBHAI -1
41063 2203010329 01305 SE-0382  33452  593  98.36 NIKUNJ NAKUM -1
44833 2206010304 01310 SE-0383  33619  592  98.33 PRAJAPATI JAYDIPBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
39265 2207060573 01314 SE-0384  33729  592  98.33 MANANI POOJA MAHENDRABHAI -1F

32887 2203050368 01316 SE-0385  33749  592  98.33 DODIYA PUJABEN VAJUBHAI -1F

32941 2208120566 01319 SE-0386  33841  592  98.33 SUTHAR SIDDHARTHBHAI PRATAPBHAI -1
39003 2214090013 01320 SE-0387  33864  592  98.33 PRAJAPATI KRISH VISHNUBHAI -1
31437 2203010355 01323 SE-0388  33946  592  98.33 RATHOD DRASHTI MANOJKUMAR -1F

33346 2207020227 01324 SE-0389  33949  592  98.33 JENISH -1
35643 2207030128 01332 SE-0390  34035  592  98.33 GOSWAMI AUM NARENDRAGIRI -1
36398 2203080040 01334 SE-0391  34062  592  98.33 BALDANIYA MAHESH VALLABHBHAI -1
40505 2207050648 01339 SE-0392  34289  591  98.30 NAKUM MEET DEVKARANBHAI -1
41257 2203120191 01343 SE-0393  34431  591  98.30 GONDALIYA DARSHAN VISHNUDAS -1
35938 2203140039 01344 SE-0394  34475  591  98.30 ZALA RAJ JAGDISHBHAI -1
36649 2204030342 01347 SE-0395  34520  591  98.30 CHAUDHARY VRUT DIPAKKUMAR -1
43506 2213020157 01349 SE-0396  34526  591  98.30 DANGAR PARTHKUMAR MENANDBHAI -1
45523 2201030674 01352 SE-0397  34612  591  98.30 NIRMAN KADIA -1
38590 2204030195 01356 SE-0398  34734  590  98.26 AHIR VIKRAMBHAI DEBHABHAI -1
38932 2204070024 01364 SE-0399  35034  590  98.26 PRAJAPATI MOHIT SURESHBHAI -1
43376 2203130174 01366 SE-0400  35079  590  98.26 VAGHELA JIGAR DINESHBHAI -1
38930 2214100090 01373 SE-0401  35263  590  98.26 BHAGAT YOGESH GANESHBHAI -1
30709 2203140057 01374 SE-0402  35266  590  98.26 ZINZALA HARSH MUKESHBHAI -1
44615 2218010161 01376 SE-0403  35320  590  98.26 SUTHAR HARVI RUCHIRKUMAR -1F

30769 2208100169 01377 SE-0404  35326  590  98.26 LADUMOR VANDANA NARESHBHAI -1F

41524 2203020201 01378 SE-0405  35352  590  98.26 VADHER KEVAL PARABATBHAI -1
42876 2203050075 01380 SE-0406  35358  590  98.26 HADIYA SANDEEPKUMAR GUNABHAI -1
36270 2203020216 01382 SE-0407  35391  590  98.26 CHAUHAN DHRUV RAYSANGBHAI -1
31097 2208090194 01388 SE-0408  35469  590  98.26 MEVADA AJAY CHIMANBHAI -1
46791 2203100033 01396 SE-0409  35721  589  98.23 MAKAVANA MANISH BHUPATBHAI -1
38324 2208030003 01397 SE-0410  35740  589  98.23 DEV HIREN MISTRY -1
37495 2215020269 01402 SE-0411  35941  589  98.23 KACHHATIYA DHAVAL NAVINBHAI -1
48378 2214060134 01405 SE-0412  36012  589  98.23 PRAJAPATI DAKSHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
41252 2204050029 01407 SE-0413  36039  589  98.23 VIVEK DARJI -1
36657 2208060608 01409 SE-0414  36048  589  98.23 KAKLOTAR PRIYANSHEE BHAVESHBHAI -1F

32266 2209020611 01410 SE-0415  36089  588  98.20 PRIYANSHI NIKUNJKUMAR BRAHMBHATT -1F

31368 2207030983 01411 SE-0416  36130  588  98.20 DANIDHARIYA RIDDHIBEN DEVANGBHAI -1F

44710 2207020393 01414 SE-0417  36183  588  98.20 OLAKIYA KISHANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI -1
38718 2214090050 01416 SE-0418  36236  588  98.20 PADHIYAR JOLISH PRAVINKUMAR -1
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46098 2219010014 01419 SE-0419  36343  588  98.20 CHUDASAMA NETRA MANISHBHAI -1F

36416 2207011138 01420 SE-0420  36377  588  98.20 THEBA SAHL SAJID -1
36014 2203020107 01425 SE-0421  36451  588  98.20 KAVAD MOHIT BABUBHAI -1
32245 2210010386 01426 SE-0422  36454  588  98.20 TANDEL PRIYAL KIRANCHANDRA -1F

44420 2206030284 01428 SE-0423  36515  588  98.20 AHIR VIVEKKUMAR MERAMBHAI -1
45131 2203090299 01431 SE-0424  36577  588  98.20 KAMLIYA SHAKTIRAJBHAI VALKUBHAI -1
31616 2207030841 01432 SE-0425  36609  588  98.20 CHAVDA DHAVAL LAKHUBHAI -1
34607 2203030234 01433 SE-0426  36616  588  98.20 MANDALIYA DHRUMIL VIPULBHAI -1
34381 2203010352 01434 SE-0427  36622  588  98.20 PALANIYA BHARGAVI SANJAYBHAI -1F

37082 2203080220 01435 SE-0428  36639  588  98.20 SURANI ARPITA DIPAKBHAI -1F

30396 2213010059 01437 SE-0429  36862  587  98.17 SHIRMAN MUSKAN JAVEDBHAI -1F

42886 2214100230 01439 SE-0430  36917  587  98.17 CHAUDHARY HINABEN DHIRABHAI -1F

51159 2201200021 01440 SE-0431  36936  587  98.17 KHARCHARIYA TUSHAR JAGDISHBHAI -1
42999 2202010565 01441 SE-0432  36951  587  98.17 BELIM MAHIRKHAN ISMAILKHAN -1
30915 2203010028 01444 SE-0433  37136  587  98.17 PRANJALI SOLANKI -1F

49268 2203050229 01446 SE-0434  37162  587  98.17 PATELIA DEVANGI JASVANTBHAI -1F

40829 2224010240 01449 SE-0435  37251  587  98.17 PRAJAPATI YUG DHARMENDRAKUMAR -1
39504 2203050322 01450 SE-0436  37261  587  98.17 RATHOD RAJANIKBHAI MANUBHAI -1
47711 2203070337 01455 SE-0437  37366  586  98.14 KAMALIYA NAJUBHAI RAHABHAI -1
44552 2207030434 01465 SE-0438  37524  586  98.14 GOJIYA JAYESH BHIMSIBHAI -1
36178 2203040009 01466 SE-0439  37553  586  98.14 PATEL TAPAN NARESHBHAI -1
48262 2208170144 01472 SE-0440  37732  586  98.14 DEVGANIYA HET DINESHBHAI -1
37786 2208040497 01475 SE-0441  37794  586  98.14 RANA KRISHIV PARIMAL -1
41154 2203020320 01476 SE-0442  37826  586  98.14 HADIYA AMIT VIRJIBHAI -1
38530 2202010862 01477 SE-0443  37846  586  98.14 CHAUHAN SHREY PRAFULBHAI -1
32251 2206030181 01479 SE-0444  37918  586  98.14 MODI JAY NILPESHBHAI -1
39182 2208140034 01483 SE-0445  38059  585  98.10 DHIMMAR SIYA BHARATBHAI -1F

45587 2208010398 01484 SE-0446  38063  585  98.10 CHAUDHARI JAY DINESH -1
40643 2206030353 01485 SE-0447  38066  585  98.10 CHAUDHARY JAGDISHKUMAR BHARMALBHAI -1
33490 2218010116 01487 SE-0448  38105  585  98.10 PANCHAL DRIJESHA VISHNUBHAI -1F

30943 2208100134 01495 SE-0449  38360  585  98.10 BAMBHANIYA AVINASH HIMMATBHAI -1
30748 2207060473 01498 SE-0450  38427  585  98.10 LASHKARI PARAS DINESHBHAI -1
41280 2212020249 01500 SE-0451  38500  585  98.10 VALOTRA RITU SNEHALBHAI -1F

35779 2203040097 01504 SE-0452  38529  585  98.10 CHAUHAN RAHUL VISHNUBHAI -1
43569 2214100174 01505 SE-0453  38554  585  98.10 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI MADHABHAI -1
33904 2203080128 01506 SE-0454  38596  585  98.10 BHALIYA RUTURAJ VIJAYKUMAR -1
36597 2220010632 01508 SE-0455  38681  585  98.10 JADAV DIGVIJAY VIJAYBHAI -1
30415 2203070063 01509 SE-0456  38707  585  98.10 KALSARIYA JAYDIPBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
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33991 2214100167 01511 SE-0457  38726  585  98.10 MALI RAHULBHAI JAYANTIBHAI -1
34591 2203090216 01512 SE-0458  38729  585  98.10 GOSWAMI SMIT SANJAYPARI -1
41192 2214010454 01515 SE-0459  38746  584  98.07 PATEL HENIL JITENDRA -1
33493 2214010340 01518 SE-0460  38798  584  98.07 CHAUDHARY RIYA PIRABHAI -1F

31564 2218010331 01519 SE-0461  38821  584  98.07 TIRTH -1
41052 2203130149 01535 SE-0462  39167  584  98.07 KATARIYA JALPABEN SHAMJIBHAI -1F

40603 2203050125 01536 SE-0463  39212  584  98.07 DHEDHI GOPAL RAJUBHAI -1
33650 2219010888 01542 SE-0464  39316  584  98.07 DETHARIYA YASH KARSHANBHAI -1
31658 2208070445 01544 SE-0465  39441  583  98.04 PARMAR RUTVA GIRISHBHAI -1F

43905 2213010042 01545 SE-0466  39480  583  98.04 SAVANT DANISH YUNUSBHAI -1
40715 2224040332 01551 SE-0467  39648  583  98.04 MANSURI MOHAMMADSARIK ALTAFHUSEN -1
38264 2228030240 01552 SE-0468  39699  583  98.04 GADHADARA KISHAN RAJUBHAI -1
35648 2208160321 01555 SE-0469  39863  583  98.04 GHODADARA ROHIT VINODBHAI -1
32015 2203030016 01557 SE-0470  39918  583  98.04 KAVAD CHETANKUMAR KARSHANBHAI -1
39650 2206010465 01558 SE-0471  39919  583  98.04 CHAUDHARI MANISHABEN JITABHAI -1F

36448 2208120340 01566 SE-0472  40173  582  98.01 PANDAV KRUPALI ASHWINBHAI -1F

35696 2203140130 01572 SE-0473  40300  582  98.01 DABHI SHWETABEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

34442 2207010947 01574 SE-0474  40350  582  98.01 MAKWANA KAVYA DEVENDRABHAI -1F

38539 2208100233 01576 SE-0475  40406  582  98.01 BALDANIYA RAJBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
33716 2207040734 01579 SE-0476  40478  582  98.01 DODIYA AYUSH MANOJBHAI -1
30874 2203030020 01582 SE-0477  40552  582  98.01 MASAR JIGARKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR -1
40990 2207011932 01583 SE-0478  40599  582  98.01 PARMAR SAGAR RAJESHBHAI -1
34815 2203090217 01584 SE-0479  40603  582  98.01 BHUT OMKUMAR LAXMANBHAI -1
35695 2208100376 01585 SE-0480  40610  582  98.01 KACHARIYA RUDRA ARVINDBHAI -1
39816 2214110157 01586 SE-0481  40670  581  97.97 PRAJAPATI MEHULKUMAR NAVINBHAI -1
32619 2219030113 01593 SE-0482  41032  581  97.97 KANZARIYA BHAVIN NATHUBHAI -1
44796 2208070325 01594 SE-0483  41037  581  97.97 KALSARIYA MANSI PREMJIBHAI -1F

44942 2219030176 01596 SE-0484  41062  581  97.97 VARU ANITKUMAR PALABHAI -1
31358 2204040282 01597 SE-0485  41064  581  97.97 JINJALA SAGAR DHIRUBHAI -1
44173 2203050069 01604 SE-0486  41229  581  97.97 VAGH VISHAL DEVDASBHAI -1
31572 2214010256 01608 SE-0487  41311  581  97.97 CHAUDHARY AARAV DEVJIBHAI -1
32457 2224040393 01609 SE-0488  41312  581  97.97 PATEL SATYAM RAJENDRAKUMAR -1
32518 2203040072 01612 SE-0489  41351  581  97.97 BALDANIYA VISHRUT MANUBHAI -1
39511 2201170234 01614 SE-0490  41361  581  97.97 SUTHAR SAVANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI -1
44584 2207010413 01617 SE-0491  41408  580  97.93 BALAS DARSHAK NARANBHAI -1
38902 2203020460 01618 SE-0492  41459  580  97.93 BALDANIYA MAHESH HARESHBHAI -1
36879 2208040236 01621 SE-0493  41504  580  97.93 KUNJKUMAR DHARMESH PONIAWALA -1-8
44372 2208050467 01624 SE-0494  41629  580  97.93 PATEL PRASUN HEMANTBHAI -1
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37276 2201060601 01625 SE-0495  41686  580  97.93 KADIA POORV NILESHKUMAR -1
41826 2207010757 01626 SE-0496  41695  580  97.93 SOLANKI ADITYA DINESHBHAI -1
37474 2203120146 01631 SE-0497  41823  580  97.93 CHAUHAN DEVARSH JIGNESHBHAI -1
34309 2207030377 01633 SE-0498  41896  580  97.93 MAKWANA KETAN LAKHMANBHAI -1
42556 2209020097 01638 SE-0499  42039  580  97.93 AGARBATTIWALA SHABBIR AHMED -1
38438 2219030309 01640 SE-0500  42066  580  97.93 NAKUM VIVEK NAROTAMBHAI -1
31265 2203050214 01641 SE-0501  42092  580  97.93 SABALIYA HARESHBHAI KHEEMAJIBHAI -1
40859 2203070019 01645 SE-0502  42147  580  97.93 JINJALA NARENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI -1
48350 2203040073 01646 SE-0503  42148  580  97.93 BARAD DIGVIJAY  RANJITBHAI -1
33357 2203040347 01647 SE-0504  42152  580  97.93 VALA JAYRAJKUMAR KANABHAI -1
44342 2203050363 01651 SE-0505  42216  579  97.90 VAGHAMSHI VISHNU VALLABHBHAI -1
39695 2204010277 01655 SE-0506  42295  579  97.90 DESAI BHOOMI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

38825 2208090134 01659 SE-0507  42367  579  97.90 BALDANIYA HARSH RAJUBHAI -1
36422 2203090134 01661 SE-0508  42457  579  97.90 KHASIYA RAJESHBHAI BATUKBHAI -1
32108 2201030143 01662 SE-0509  42463  579  97.90 KADIA HET JIGNESH -1-7
40435 2201130094 01666 SE-0510  42578  579  97.90 PRAJAPATI NARESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI -1
42740 2208100143 01667 SE-0511  42666  579  97.90 CHHOTALA HARMIT DINESHBHAI -1
45796 2208170145 01673 SE-0512  42745  579  97.90 KATARIYA BALKRUSHN KISHORBHAI -1
41428 2207020108 01675 SE-0513  42763  579  97.90 NAKUM SANDIP MOHANBHAI -1
40638 2201170080 01676 SE-0514  42767  579  97.90 SUTHAR SHRAVANBHAI GANGARAMBHAI -1
31006 2208050652 01677 SE-0515  42772  578  97.87 PARINI PATEL -1F

41933 2209010222 01680 SE-0516  42865  578  97.87 VIDHI VADODARIA -1F

31835 2219030149 01682 SE-0517  42924  578  97.87 PARMAR TANMAY DHIRAJLAL -1
36680 2201200324 01685 SE-0518  43150  578  97.87 DHARANJIYA MEHUL HIRABHAI -1
35477 2203070330 01686 SE-0519  43151  578  97.87 SISARA JANAK BHARATBHAI -1
45853 2214100094 01688 SE-0520  43167  578  97.87 RABARI SANJAYKUMAR SHAMLAJI -1
39383 2203090130 01692 SE-0521  43311  578  97.87 VASIYA PARTHBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
48709 2203120031 01694 SE-0522  43349  578  97.87 PATELIYA HARSH RAMESHBHAI -1
38673 2207060262 01696 SE-0523  43358  578  97.87 SHAHMADAR MERAJBANU AKABARSHA -1F

41449 2207050140 01697 SE-0524  43361  578  97.87 MUNDHVA GHELO KISHORBHAI -1
41847 2207020374 01698 SE-0525  43365  578  97.87 NAKUM SACHIN HITENDRABHAI -1
30382 2207030511 01699 SE-0526  43372  578  97.87 CHAUHAN SAPAN BIPINBHAI -1F

31747 2218020147 01705 SE-0527  43527  577  97.84 SUTHAR KRISHA BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

38057 2203010469 01706 SE-0528  43611  577  97.84 JAYRAJSINH MAKWANA -1
35149 2207010148 01711 SE-0529  43806  577  97.84 PRAJAPATI HARDI HARSHAL -1F

35602 2201120225 01715 SE-0530  43899  577  97.84 BARAD HITARTHEEBEN KARSANBHAI -1F

32398 2207020077 01716 SE-0531  43908  577  97.84 JAMBUKIYA ELVEESH NIRMALBHAI -1
30905 2203080138 01717 SE-0532  43922  577  97.84 CHAUHAN HARDIK DUNGARSHIBHAI -1
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45067 2208100076 01723 SE-0533  44021  577  97.84 PIPALIYA NISHTHA NAROTAMBHAI -1F

36131 2208130052 01725 SE-0534  44171  576  97.80 KATARIYA JAYDEEP KESHAVBHAI -1
44333 3905320116 01727 SE-0535  44288  576  97.80 YADAV NEHAKUMARI RAKESH -1F

45352 2203080148 01728 SE-0536  44302  576  97.80 MAYADA SHIVRAJ MUKESHBHAI -1
30516 2203040150 01730 SE-0537  44322  576  97.80 GOHIL VIVEKBHAI GHELABHAI -1
39133 2208010583 01731 SE-0538  44438  576  97.80 CHAMPANERIA AESHA SNEHALBHAI -1F

47658 2201200207 01733 SE-0539  44512  576  97.80 PRAJAPATI KAILASH KRUPAJI -1
41560 2207011057 01737 SE-0540  44579  576  97.80 PARMAR VIVEKKUMAR -1
36021 2204070536 01738 SE-0541  44590  576  97.80 CHAUDHARY VISHALKUMAR LAGADHIRBHAI -1
36790 2203040270 01743 SE-0542  44663  576  97.80 CHAUHAN DARSHANBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
41600 2228030166 01745 SE-0543  44696  576  97.80 DABHI SANDIPBHAI JAGDISHBHAI -1
43534 2203070030 01747 SE-0544  44704  576  97.80 SENTA ROHITKUMAR BHUPATBHAI -1
40954 2207040541 01750 SE-0545  44739  576  97.80 KARMUR MAHESHBHAI BHAYABHAI -1
46428 2214040147 01753 SE-0546  44775  576  97.80 CHAUDHARY NARESHKUMAR VARDHABHAI -1
33874 2208110077 01754 SE-0547  44777  576  97.80 PRAJAPATI SAURABHKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI -1
35314 2220010658 01757 SE-0548  44820  575  97.76 TANK HETKUMAR BHAVINBHAI -1
37989 2228010055 01760 SE-0549  44995  575  97.76 JADVANI HEMISHA ANILKUMAR -1F

46254 2203060100 01768 SE-0550  45141  575  97.76 MAKWANA RENISHBHAI BABUBHAI -1
34171 2208070089 01771 SE-0551  45280  575  97.76 GURJAR RIDHAM PRAVINBHAI -1
36900 2229030499 01775 SE-0552  45333  575  97.76 MORI RAJKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
40845 2207030518 01776 SE-0553  45354  575  97.76 GANGANI YUVRAJ BHARATBHAI -1
31479 2220050156 01780 SE-0554  45462  575  97.76 LAGADHIR AKSHAY KISHORBHAI -1
44306 2203100166 01782 SE-0555  45531  575  97.76 MORI RAJVIR BHARATBHAI -1
31446 2203020475 01783 SE-0556  45582  575  97.76 BALDANIYA GAUTAM BHARATBHAI -1
43760 2207040389 01784 SE-0557  45592  575  97.76 VALA DEVANG KIRITBHAI -1
48718 2201110314 01790 SE-0558  45631  575  97.76 PAL HEMALKUMAR SUJITKUMAR -1
36309 2203010383 01794 SE-0559  45705  574  97.73 HET ASHOK SORATHIYA -1
48020 2203100105 01796 SE-0560  45973  574  97.73 RATHOD DIJESH KISHORBHAI -1
32682 2203110062 01797 SE-0561  45991  574  97.73 KATARIYA DIPA NARSHIBHAI -1F

44523 2218010756 01802 SE-0562  46164  574  97.73 RATHOD HARSHRAJ RANJITSINH -1
32202 2201080308 01803 SE-0563  46219  574  97.73 ANUSHKA PATEL -1F

33556 2208050262 01804 SE-0564  46228  574  97.73 JARIWALA DISHA BHAVIN -1-8F

49214 2214020431 01807 SE-0565  46259  574  97.73 PRAJAPATI HIREN MANSUKHBHAI -1
42913 2203050307 01809 SE-0566  46286  574  97.73 SOLANKI DHRUVBHAI SHIVABHAI -1
43887 2203130005 01810 SE-0567  46288  574  97.73 NAKUM NIRMALBHAI KESHUBHAI -1
48222 2208110301 01816 SE-0568  46390  573  97.69 KALSARIYA RAVI DAYABHAI -1
38343 2203040455 01817 SE-0569  46419  573  97.69 GOHIL KIRPALBHAI -1
33837 2208100063 01820 SE-0570  46476  573  97.69 HADIYA KETAN DANABHAI -1
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31249 2203120156 01821 SE-0571  46507  573  97.69 MAKWANA VISHAL KAMLESHBHAI -1
47612 2204070273 01822 SE-0572  46519  573  97.69 BHOKAN VRAJ LAVINDRASINH -1
30262 2214030056 01825 SE-0573  46535  573  97.69 DESAI JINIL BALDEVBHAI -1
37258 2207011378 01826 SE-0574  46569  573  97.69 TARANG BABUBHAI DANGAR -1
37441 2204020053 01828 SE-0575  46638  573  97.69 PURAV PRAJAPATI -1-5
38588 2207030614 01829 SE-0576  46683  573  97.69 MYATRA PRANAV KISHANBHAI -1
33579 2203090189 01832 SE-0577  46781  573  97.69 TADHA KHANJAN PRAKASHBHAI -1
35099 2203110103 01833 SE-0578  46785  573  97.69 BARIA TAMANNABEN VIKRAMSINH -1F

40258 2203060016 01834 SE-0579  46786  573  97.69 BHALIYA ARPIT GUNVANTRAI -1
41647 2205010644 01837 SE-0580  46829  573  97.69 PRAJAPATI PRADIPKUMAR RAMANBHAI -1
31169 2207010012 01838 SE-0581  46833  573  97.69 BARAIYA SHYAM DEVCHANDBHAI -1
34235 2201050426 01839 SE-0582  46920  573  97.69 KADIA DITI BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

47097 2203080164 01840 SE-0583  46963  573  97.69 DHOLA BHAUTIK SURESHBHAI -1
38776 2207040680 01842 SE-0584  46992  573  97.69 SEDVA YUVRAJSINH GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
40697 2229010199 01844 SE-0585  47040  572  97.66 BHARGA DHIREN RAMBHAI -1
30975 2207011809 01848 SE-0586  47237  572  97.66 CHAVDA DHAVAL MARKHI -1
40613 2208100413 01851 SE-0587  47348  572  97.66 KALSARIYA KAJAL SHUKALBHAI -1F

37378 2203090201 01853 SE-0588  47404  572  97.66 PARMAR DHRUVISHABEN JAYVANTSINH -1F

36732 2201160047 01858 SE-0589  47512  572  97.66 SOLANKI SARTHAK RAMESHBHAI -1
32167 2228030121 01861 SE-0590  47590  572  97.66 CHAVDA JAYDIP PRAVINBHAI -1
41916 2220020234 01863 SE-0591  47600  572  97.66 AMAR AMIT DEVABHAI -1
31346 2203090308 01866 SE-0592  47651  571  97.63 GALATHARA ROHITBHAI -1
39676 2203030195 01867 SE-0593  47694  571  97.63 CHAVDA DHRUVSINH SURSINHBHAI -1
43080 2214120060 01869 SE-0594  47728  571  97.63 MODH SAKSHI MAHENDRAKUMAR -1F

38210 2214110169 01878 SE-0595  48113  571  97.63 POPATIYA MANISH HARESHKUMAR -1
38777 2203070274 01884 SE-0596  48203  571  97.63 BARAIYA GOPALBHAI BATUKBHAI -1
37654 2207010369 01887 SE-0597  48217  571  97.63 RATHOD HETAV ARSHIBHAI -1
38760 2207020265 01890 SE-0598  48251  571  97.63 SHINGADIYA KRUPALI RAVJIBHAI -1F

39074 2218050214 01891 SE-0599  48252  571  97.63 DARAJI JAY KAMLESHBHAI -1
41909 2219020354 01895 SE-0600  48323  571  97.63 KARMUR AKSHAY ARJANBHAI -1
34344 2219040211 01896 SE-0601  48341  571  97.63 PIPROTAR HARDIK MAHENDRABHAI -1
43361 2214070002 01903 SE-0602  48525  570  97.59 DHULIYA BHAVY BABUBHAI -1
36451 2203030209 01910 SE-0603  48715  570  97.59 MAKWANA BHAVIKBHAI KALPESHBHAI -1
44869 2208150183 01911 SE-0604  48726  570  97.59 KAVAD SHEETALBEN JAYSUKHBHAI -1F

42899 2203040468 01915 SE-0605  48786  570  97.59 HADIYA NIKUNJBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
39924 2203010185 01918 SE-0606  48824  570  97.59 VAYLU GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
42882 2203080006 01923 SE-0607  48916  570  97.59 KALSARIYA ROHIT JADAVBHAI -1
48481 2208160190 01926 SE-0608  49002  570  97.59 PARMAR DENISHA RANCHHODBHAI -1F
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44263 2208070561 01929 SE-0609  49060  570  97.59 VAGHELA DEVKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI -1
33611 2208160354 01936 SE-0610  49177  570  97.59 MAKVANA JAY ASHOKBHAI -1
34181 2217010438 01941 SE-0611  49261  569  97.55 PRAJAPATI DHRUMIL PRAKASHKUMAR -1
30688 2208160151 01945 SE-0612  49326  569  97.55 KATARIYA BHAVADIP BHOLABHAI -1
38344 2228040085 01951 SE-0613  49428  569  97.55 GADHADARA VISHALBHAI RAJUBHAI -1
44320 2201180140 01955 SE-0614  49476  569  97.55 GIRNARA ABHI BHAVESHBHAI -1
42605 2208140138 01957 SE-0615  49490  569  97.55 KATARIYA DARSHIT NARESHBHAI -1
37464 2201030328 01959 SE-0616  49575  569  97.55 YADAV AYUSH RAMASRE -1
36751 2208130089 01963 SE-0617  49632  569  97.55 KATARIYA ARPIT DHANJIBHAI -1
37281 2208100074 01968 SE-0618  49692  569  97.55 ZINZALA KARAN VELJIBHAI -1
35066 2208080526 01969 SE-0619  49693  569  97.55 KATARIYA PIYUSH RAMESHBHAI -1
44283 2208130198 01971 SE-0620  49757  569  97.55 LADUMOR YOGESH BHUPATBHAI -1
44887 2206020578 01972 SE-0621  49758  569  97.55 GOLETAR TUSHARBHAI PIRABHAI -1
39762 2214030138 01978 SE-0622  49987  568  97.52 PRAJAPATI PARESHKUMAR RUPASHIBHAI -1
37222 2214010090 01979 SE-0623  49996  568  97.52 PRAJAPATI VANSH MUKESHKUMAR -1
46949 2213010245 01980 SE-0624  50028  568  97.52 DAMANI BHUMIBEN KISHORBHAI -1F

49737 2201100454 01981 SE-0625  50035  568  97.52 GOHEL JAYDEEP KIRITBHAI -1
42997 2203130119 01983 SE-0626  50098  568  97.52 KAMALIYA VANARAJBHAI RAMBHAI -1
43031 2203050112 01984 SE-0627  50129  568  97.52 NAKUM NAITIK SHAILESHBHAI -1
42424 2207050635 01986 SE-0628  50205  568  97.52 NAKUM NIRMAL RAJESHBHAI -1
36324 2207020919 01988 SE-0629  50251  568  97.52 VADUKAR  MAHEK  NARESHBHAI -1F

31084 2219030054 01996 SE-0630  50369  568  97.52 SHIYAR MIHIR DINESHBHAI -1
35391 2207011625 01998 SE-0631  50416  568  97.52 KANTELIYA KHUSHALI HAJIBHAI -1F

37031 2214060056 02001 SE-0632  50486  568  97.52 PARMAR DHARMIK SURESHKUMAR -1
46182 2202040298 02005 SE-0633  50588  568  97.52 PRAJAPATI RACHEETKUMAR CHANDRAKANT -1
32693 2226050017 02012 SE-0634  50712  567  97.48 TANDEL NIYANTA BHIKHUBHAI -1F

37665 2207030562 02014 SE-0635  50981  567  97.48 NAKUM UTSAV CHANDUBHAI -1
37220 2208150078 02016 SE-0636  51023  567  97.48 BALDANIYA AVNITA GOBARBHAI -1F

35972 2203090274 02019 SE-0637  51108  567  97.48 KATARIYA DAKSHAK BHARATBHAI -1
38167 2202010209 02020 SE-0638  51129  567  97.48 VOHRA MOHAMMADARSHIL SALIMBHAI -1
44967 2201080504 02022 SE-0639  51227  567  97.48 ZALA MEET ABHESINH -1
37250 2203050076 02023 SE-0640  51234  567  97.48 CHAUHAN DARSHAKBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI -1
37262 2208150161 02026 SE-0641  51255  567  97.48 MODI JAIMIN HARSHADBHAI -1
47420 2205020043 02029 SE-0642  51312  566  97.45 PATEL KRINALBEN RAKESHKUMAR -1F

44018 2203020289 02030 SE-0643  51314  566  97.45 NAKUM SUJAL -1
41791 2201010236 02031 SE-0644  51326  566  97.45 GOSAI DHRUVANSHI GHANSHYAM -1F

33022 2220040252 02034 SE-0645  51492  566  97.45 PARMAR RUTVI RAMKUMAR -1F

43538 2203110014 02035 SE-0646  51510  566  97.45 CHAUHAN BIPINBHAI PARESHBHAI -1
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48034 2206030306 02036 SE-0647  51514  566  97.45 PRAJAPATI RUCHIT BABULAL -1
33765 2228030044 02040 SE-0648  51719  566  97.45 HADIYAL PARTH MUKESHBHAI -1
38710 2214050334 02042 SE-0649  51727  566  97.45 CHAUDHARY ADITYAKUMAR GAJABHAI -1
39950 2220010578 02043 SE-0650  51770  566  97.45 MAKWANA BHUMIKABEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

46628 2229030078 02049 SE-0651  51963  566  97.45 GOSIYA VAIBHAV MALDEBHAI -1
42474 2208130311 02050 SE-0652  51964  566  97.45 MAKVANA KARAN BABUBHAI -1
42828 2203140050 02051 SE-0653  51971  566  97.45 MAKWANA ANILBHAI JAGDISHBHAI -1
30983 2203030354 02054 SE-0654  52005  566  97.45 HUMBAL NIMISHABEN BHIMSINH -1F

36939 2201180133 02055 SE-0655  52022  566  97.45 GAJJAR TIRTH KETANKUMAR -1-7
37882 2228050002 02057 SE-0656  52051  566  97.45 VEGAD MADHAV SUKHDEVBHAI -1
38664 2213020343 02058 SE-0657  52122  565  97.40 SARVAIYA RANJITBHAI MANSUKHBHAI -1
31136 2201040154 02059 SE-0658  52127  565  97.40 DISHA HARSHALKUMAR MODI -1-7F

50843 2207050238 02062 SE-0659  52303  565  97.40 KAPADIYA SHREEYA HARESHBHAI -1F

32612 2224030109 02063 SE-0660  52325  565  97.40 KHANT PRASHANTKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
43357 2220050158 02064 SE-0661  52347  565  97.40 JILKA DIXIT ASHOKBHAI -1
35792 2214020016 02067 SE-0662  52486  565  97.40 JAYSWAL MEGHNA HIMANSHUBHAI -1F

33541 2219030096 02072 SE-0663  52585  565  97.40 BORKHATARIYA DHRUV GOVINDBHAI -1
42810 2220020181 02078 SE-0664  52702  565  97.40 THORIYA JANVI VIJAYBHAI -1F

42570 2203140182 02079 SE-0665  52703  565  97.40 CHAUHAN ASHISH VINAYCHANDRA -1
39580 2203080305 02082 SE-0666  52787  565  97.40 GAUSWAMI HIMANSHUPARI AMARPARI -1
39769 2203050054 02083 SE-0667  52790  565  97.40 KATARIYA ROHIT BHIKHUBHAI -1
36936 2203140313 02084 SE-0668  52804  565  97.40 HADIYA SANTOSHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI -1
30796 2226060335 02087 SE-0669  52832  565  97.40 PATEL KRISHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
43034 2203140052 02089 SE-0670  52876  565  97.40 GUJARIYA HARSHADBHAI PRATAPBHAI -1
42688 2203050324 02090 SE-0671  52881  565  97.40 CHAUHAN ABHAY VINAYCHANDRA -1
39045 2217010055 02091 SE-0672  52886  565  97.40 GOHIL HIREN MUKESHBHAI -1
30653 2203020102 02092 SE-0673  52892  565  97.40 HADIYA HARDIK MANUBHAI -1
40908 2203060076 02101 SE-0674  53242  564  97.37 NAKUM HETAL BHUPATBHAI -1F

42105 2207011415 02105 SE-0675  53355  564  97.37 MOTIVARAS NIMISHA MANSUKH -1F

40540 2204030198 02106 SE-0676  53382  564  97.37 PATEL ARPITKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
36724 2203080117 02114 SE-0677  53534  564  97.37 PARMAR RAJVEERSINH KARANSINH -1
37161 2203040397 02120 SE-0678  53585  564  97.37 PADHERIYA YUVRAJSINH -1
31251 2204050037 02121 SE-0679  53586  564  97.37 PRAJAPATI VED -1
46154 2205010782 02123 SE-0680  53595  564  97.37 PATEL VRUSHTI HARSHADKUMAR -1F

46132 2209010058 02126 SE-0681  53642  563  97.34 ADAKI KHYATI -1F

31327 2217010309 02127 SE-0682  53659  563  97.34 LABANA DHRUV KIRANSINH -1
34401 2204030357 02132 SE-0683  53879  563  97.34 KALASARIYA SHARADBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
36577 2208100331 02138 SE-0684  54075  563  97.34 MAKWANA ABHAY HIMMATBHAI -1
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43007 2223020424 02141 SE-0685  54127  563  97.34 CHAUDHARI JANVI KIRANBHAI -1F

35181 2203070044 02142 SE-0686  54140  563  97.34 KATARIYA ANJALI DINESHBHAI -1F

43512 2224040059 02144 SE-0687  54212  563  97.34 PATEL VRAJ KARTIKBHAI -1
34123 2207010255 02152 SE-0688  54396  562  97.30 SATI RAHIL SIDIKBHAI -1
32524 2207010665 02153 SE-0689  54440  562  97.30 ISHIKA POSTARIA -1F

36104 2205010057 02157 SE-0690  54464  562  97.30 SHEKH IRFANBHAI IQBALBHAI -1
43849 2207030091 02160 SE-0691  54573  562  97.30 KALADIYA SAHIL YUNISBHAI -1
38636 2203140115 02162 SE-0692  54605  562  97.30 MAKVANA RAHULKUMAR RAJUBHAI -1
31166 2204040231 02166 SE-0693  54692  562  97.30 SHIYAR MANSUKH BIJALBHAI -1
33644 2207011988 02167 SE-0694  54699  562  97.30 VAGH SANGITABEN BHAGAVANBHAI -1F

31719 2207060329 02169 SE-0695  54722  562  97.30 KANZARIYA PALAKBEN ANILBHAI -1F

42811 2214110241 02170 SE-0696  54764  562  97.30 CHAUDHARY PRANAY MOGHJIBHAI -1
42459 2228050001 02172 SE-0697  54844  562  97.30 KANJARIYA NAMAN JAGDISHCHANDRA -1
31569 2209050364 02175 SE-0698  54934  562  97.30 MANSURI MISSBAH RIZVANAHMED -1F

44966 2228010240 02176 SE-0699  54965  562  97.30 JAMOD JAY PREMJIBHAI -1
49540 2203070303 02178 SE-0700  54997  562  97.30 DODIYA DRASHTIBEN HITESHBHAI -1F

36358 2203080092 02180 SE-0701  55015  562  97.30 ZALA RAJVIRSINH NARVIRSINH -1
32988 2209050254 02183 SE-0702  55214  561  97.26 VARIA PRASHANSA KALPESHKUMAR -1F

37566 2214060324 02185 SE-0703  55243  561  97.26 JEGODA AARTIBEN KANJIBHAI -1F

35114 2207011078 02186 SE-0704  55245  561  97.26 SOHA MAKWANA -1F

49026 2208010684 02187 SE-0705  55275  561  97.26 ABHAYKUMAR VALA -1
38735 2203030371 02192 SE-0706  55439  561  97.26 SENTA DHRUV  DHANJIBHAI -1
44504 2207030277 02193 SE-0707  55474  561  97.26 UMRETIYA MUSKAN GANI -1F

31914 2201080191 02195 SE-0708  55483  561  97.26 PRAJAPATI PRAGI ARVINDBHAI -1-7F

32454 2209070014 02196 SE-0709  55515  561  97.26 SOLANKI BHUMIKABEN MOBATSANG -1F

31727 2206010030 02199 SE-0710  55546  561  97.26 JENIL RAMESHBHAI CHAUDHARI -1
30701 2219010475 02202 SE-0711  55624  561  97.26 TERAIYA KARAN MANISHBHAI -1
46532 2203080155 02203 SE-0712  55652  561  97.26 VAJA RAMBHAI BHAGUBHAI -1
44371 2214050042 02208 SE-0713  55846  560  97.22 SUTHAR SHAILESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI -1
45309 2201170336 02212 SE-0714  56067  560  97.22 SATHVARA SHREYANSHI JAYESHBHAI -1-7F

35349 2203030279 02217 SE-0715  56305  560  97.22 HARSORA BANSI KALPESHBHAI -1F

37079 2204010169 02221 SE-0716  56410  560  97.22 PATEL HARIKISHAN KODARBHAI -1
40652 2207020455 02225 SE-0717  56502  560  97.22 NANDANIYA RAJESH DEVSHIBHAI -1
31385 2223010390 02227 SE-0718  56583  560  97.22 SUTHAR SHREYANSHI NILESHKUMAR -1F

41851 2207020881 02231 SE-0719  56624  560  97.22 VALA URVASHIBEN MAJBUTBHAI -1F

41324 2220020088 02234 SE-0720  56641  560  97.22 KANDOLIYA MAHESH RASHIKBHAI -1
48620 2204050124 02235 SE-0721  56652  560  97.22 RAO PRASHIL SURENDRASINH -1
42904 2220020104 02236 SE-0722  56659  560  97.22 BARAD HIRALBEN MASARIBHAI -1F
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33398 2220010171 02245 SE-0723  56801  559  97.18 VADALIYA SUMIT -1
36140 2219030109 02250 SE-0724  56832  559  97.18 KALSARIYA PARAG BHOLABHAI -1
43775 2203100178 02252 SE-0725  56890  559  97.18 GAUSWAMI KENABEN ASHOKBHARTHI -1F

42033 2207060616 02254 SE-0726  56932  559  97.18 VALA SHIVAM PRAFULBHAI -1
30520 2202010336 02256 SE-0727  57036  559  97.18 MACHHI KRUPA DIPAKBHAI -1F

33755 2207040311 02258 SE-0728  57110  559  97.18 MEGHANATHI NANDANI PRADIPGAR -1F

42219 2203080146 02261 SE-0729  57150  559  97.18 THANTH NAMANKUMAR NILESHBHAI -1
33310 2208040709 02266 SE-0730  57208  559  97.18 JARIWALA KRISH VIJAY -1
37337 2214070187 02267 SE-0731  57210  559  97.18 CHAUDHARY PRAVINKUMAR GANESHBHAI -1
43967 2215030217 02268 SE-0732  57214  559  97.18 VADHER YUVRAJSINH MANISHKUMAR -1
41335 2201050026 02269 SE-0733  57222  559  97.18 MANSURI SANIYA MAGBULHUSEN -1F

46217 2203140169 02271 SE-0734  57286  559  97.18 SENTA LAV RAGHAVBHAI -1
47096 2203040395 02272 SE-0735  57319  559  97.18 KAMLIYA RAGHUBHAI THOBHANBHAI -1
32260 2207010705 02273 SE-0736  57333  559  97.18 KHUNTI HEENA KESHU -1F

38014 2203140017 02275 SE-0737  57342  559  97.18 SOLANKI KUNAL BHUPATBHAI -1
44170 2207020258 02278 SE-0738  57355  559  97.18 SINDHAV JAY SURESHBHAI -1
36723 2207070062 02279 SE-0739  57367  559  97.18 SOLANKI MAYABEN PARBATBHAI -1F

31724 2207030169 02280 SE-0740  57394  559  97.18 VASARA PARULBEN MARKHIBHAI -1F

39935 2214010554 02284 SE-0741  57483  558  97.15 CHAUDHARY URMILABEN BHURABHAI -1F

31004 2207011180 02288 SE-0742  57527  558  97.15 SOLANKI NIKHIL JITUBHAI -1
38589 2214010392 02292 SE-0743  57654  558  97.15 MODH NIYATIBEN -1F

36271 2208150327 02296 SE-0744  57734  558  97.15 BAMBHANIYA GAURAVBHAI ARVINDBHAI -1
32755 2203060160 02297 SE-0745  57829  558  97.15 ZINZALA KAUSHAL VIJAYKUMAR -1
32036 2203040005 02300 SE-0746  57858  558  97.15 PARMAR JAY MUKESHBHAI -1
30423 2201030101 02303 SE-0747  57889  558  97.15 KARISHMA CHAVDA -1F

33822 2207030262 02310 SE-0748  58020  558  97.15 HADIYAL RAVI MANSUKHBHAI -1
30086 2219010037 02313 SE-0749  58063  558  97.15 MISTRY NIVEDI MANISHKUMAR -1F

32745 2217010361 02314 SE-0750  58069  558  97.15 PANCHAL VEDANT RAKESHKUMAR -1
40768 2208010911 02320 SE-0751  58279  557  97.11 GOHIL ANIKET BHARATBHAI -1
35904 2213010231 02332 SE-0752  58445  557  97.11 PADHARIYA NAISHADH HIMMATBHAI -1
33868 2206020400 02334 SE-0753  58501  557  97.11 GOHIL RUDRA PANKAJKUMAR -1
30759 2226060170 02335 SE-0754  58523  557  97.11 GHOGHARI KUSH VIJAYBHAI -1
47397 2208090294 02336 SE-0755  58540  557  97.11 BALDANIYA SURJAL RUDABHAI -1
36386 2229020068 02337 SE-0756  58577  557  97.11 VARAM MOSAQIB MOHAMMEDHUSEN -1
38459 2206010617 02339 SE-0757  58640  557  97.11 RABARI VIVEK GAMANBHAI -1
41544 2223010323 02340 SE-0758  58643  557  97.11 BAROT STAVAN AMBIKAPRASAD -1
38106 2207060390 02343 SE-0759  58660  557  97.11 KANZARIYA SMIT NILESHBHAI -1
40857 2207011900 02344 SE-0760  58665  557  97.11 GOJIYA NITIN RANABHAI -1

Page 20 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

32775 2203120053 02346 SE-0761  58745  557  97.11 LIMBADIYA MUKESHBHAI SENGHABHAI -1
40219 2207030387 02348 SE-0762  58784  557  97.11 AHIR SHUBHAM VIJAYBHAI -1
38951 2207040191 02352 SE-0763  58825  557  97.11 MANANI PRITISH JAYNTILAL -1
49284 2214040195 02359 SE-0764  59033  556  97.07 CHAUDHARI RANJANBEN BHURABHAI -1F

30794 1801020062 02360 SE-0765  59035  556  97.07 DHRUTI PATEL -1-6F

46160 2208110439 02363 SE-0766  59108  556  97.07 KALSARIYA VIVEK RAMESHBHAI -1
42989 2214020152 02364 SE-0767  59126  556  97.07 CHAUDHARY PRAVINABEN PUNAMABHAI -1F

45751 2203090243 02368 SE-0768  59265  556  97.07 MEHRA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI -1F

44414 2203130049 02369 SE-0769  59271  556  97.07 CHAVDA RAVIRAJ -1
46576 2202030019 02370 SE-0770  59328  556  97.07 DABHI VIRENDRASINH RAJESHBHAI -1
38701 2205010152 02373 SE-0771  59346  556  97.07 JAYKUMAR MERAVAT RAJESHBHAI -1
30657 2206020514 02375 SE-0772  59375  556  97.07 SUTHAR VIDHYABEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

42785 2203070264 02377 SE-0773  59459  556  97.07 PATEL NIRALEEBEN HIMMATBHAI -1F

39848 2226020485 02381 SE-0774  59596  556  97.07 CHAUDHARI DEVABHAI KASHABHAI -1
36043 2206020496 02382 SE-0775  59597  556  97.07 CHAUDHARI NIRAVA JESANGBHAI -1F

31183 2207040166 02383 SE-0776  59600  556  97.07 PAMNANI BHAVESH SUNILKUMAR -1
39472 2214040215 02384 SE-0777  59607  556  97.07 CHAUDHARY JIYABEN JASVANTBHAI -1F

34062 2206010568 02385 SE-0778  59620  556  97.07 OZA DAXESH ASHOKKUMAR -1
40709 2204050022 02390 SE-0779  59640  555  97.03 PRAJAPATI URVI ARVINDBHAI -1F

39044 2203120207 02393 SE-0780  59927  555  97.03 RATHOD TUSHAR DINESHBHAI -1
30597 2208050081 02394 SE-0781  59952  555  97.03 PATEL DIYA HARESHBHAI -1F

38233 2214070108 02396 SE-0782  59985  555  97.03 DESAI PRAKASHBHAI MADHABHAI -1
34279 2229010033 02397 SE-0783  59997  555  97.03 DAHIMA PRANJALBEN BHUPATBHAI -1F

42949 2214060031 02402 SE-0784  60148  555  97.03 CHAUDHARY PRAVINBHAI VARAJANGBHAI -1
40472 2203120164 02405 SE-0785  60242  555  97.03 PARMAR EKTABEN HIMMATBHAI -1F

35798 2208070548 02410 SE-0786  60379  555  97.03 BALDANIYA RAHUL HIMMATBHAI -1
46422 2203030476 02412 SE-0787  60402  555  97.03 GUJARIYA JAYESHBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI -1
38557 2201040245 02413 SE-0788  60423  555  97.03 CHAUDHARI JAYMIN SAVAJIBHAI -1
35877 2214130145 02415 SE-0789  60487  555  97.03 VAGHELA DIVYKUMAR JAYENDRABHAI -1
40386 2203080230 02416 SE-0790  60505  555  97.03 VALA JAYRAJ MAHESHBHAI -1
43227 2208130446 02417 SE-0791  60521  555  97.03 PRAJAPATI SMIT MAHESHBHAI -1
41476 2220050084 02420 SE-0792  60564  554  96.99 MORASIYA ARYAN RANSHIBHAI -1
45332 2206010575 02421 SE-0793  60622  554  96.99 YOGI RAHI MAHESHKUMAR -1F

44553 2208050527 02427 SE-0794  60804  554  96.99 LAD DHWANI VIRALKUMAR -1F

38857 2219020003 02429 SE-0795  60916  554  96.99 KOTHIYA PAVAN MERAMANBHAI -1
35916 2203050164 02435 SE-0796  61067  554  96.99 LADUMOR KRUPA DINESHBHAI -1F

34665 2207030259 02436 SE-0797  61072  554  96.99 KHANDHAR DEEP ASHVINBHAI -1
32032 2219040119 02438 SE-0798  61098  554  96.99 KARMUR KANA HARDASBHAI -1
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42659 2223010373 02447 SE-0799  61253  554  96.99 PRAJAPATI AXITA JAGDISHKUMAR -1F

41789 2207021176 02455 SE-0800  61421  553  96.96 PARMAR NIKHIL LADHABHAI -1
32067 2208120301 02457 SE-0801  61545  553  96.96 BALDANIYA KEVAL ODHABHAI -1
50979 2203140280 02460 SE-0802  61602  553  96.96 JINJALA SHRUTIBEN PARESHBHAI -1F

35384 2207010569 02464 SE-0803  61686  553  96.96 VADHER HIRAV YOGESHBHAI -1
47979 2203010014 02465 SE-0804  61710  553  96.96 CHAVDA HARESHBHAI GAMBHIRBHAI -1
33862 2205020353 02471 SE-0805  61821  553  96.96 GAJJAR HETVI UMESHBHAI -1F

41854 2220010532 02472 SE-0806  61834  553  96.96 GAREJA MITESH RAJENDRA -1
45801 2203070162 02473 SE-0807  61844  553  96.96 CHAUHAN SHAKTISINH HARESHBHAI -1
34412 2206020069 02477 SE-0808  61959  553  96.96 RAVAL SUHANIBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

32727 2203040250 02480 SE-0809  61989  553  96.96 MAKWANA  YASHRAJ NARSANGBHAI -1
34208 2203050305 02482 SE-0810  62005  553  96.96 VALA MANSIBEN LAKHMANBHAI -1F

38561 2203140183 02483 SE-0811  62018  553  96.96 RATHOD CHETANABEN -1F

37227 2214070300 02489 SE-0812  62193  552  96.92 RAJPUT PRIYANSHI GAJENDRASINH -1F

34881 2207010391 02490 SE-0813  62224  552  96.92 DUDHREJIA ASMI -1F

46534 2206040184 02492 SE-0814  62265  552  96.92 PRAJAPATI VRAJ NARANBHAI -1
44574 2207010227 02493 SE-0815  62283  552  96.92 TURK SHEHZADKHAN SHAKILKHAN -1
40860 2223030081 02496 SE-0816  62333  552  96.92 THAKOR SRUSHTIBEN DILIPSINH -1F

39902 2207021075 02498 SE-0817  62464  552  96.92 LIMBADIYA RUTVIK PARSOTAMBHAI -1
32367 2207050550 02499 SE-0818  62503  552  96.92 PARMAR SIDDHARTHSINH DHIRUBHAI -1
49603 2209070300 02504 SE-0819  62554  552  96.92 RAJPUT YAMINIBEN BHAVESHBHAI -1F

43353 2206030073 02506 SE-0820  62611  552  96.92 SATHAWARA ZEEL PARESHKUMAR -1F

37538 2207030883 02507 SE-0821  62620  552  96.92 KACHHATIYA MIT CHANDULAL -1
38584 2229030140 02508 SE-0822  62621  552  96.92 VADHER SWATIBEN MANABHAI -1F

42362 2214090213 02510 SE-0823  62666  552  96.92 CHAUDHARY SUDHIRKUMAR GHEMARBHAI -1
47178 2203070335 02511 SE-0824  62669  552  96.92 CHAUHAN JANVEE RAJKUMAR -1F

40530 2207020280 02513 SE-0825  62715  552  96.92 HADIYAL MILANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1
30131 2217010330 02514 SE-0826  62726  552  96.92 RAGADIA FAHAD SADIQ -1
46501 2203140218 02515 SE-0827  62748  552  96.92 MOBH MITALBEN BHANBHAI -1F

37648 2208080410 02518 SE-0828  62759  552  96.92 HADIYA HASMUKH HADABHAI -1
41405 2207060506 02522 SE-0829  62781  552  96.92 BALAI SEJALBEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

47345 2203030417 02523 SE-0830  62799  552  96.92 SONAGARA UMANGBHAI KALYANBHAI -1
31441 2205020898 02525 SE-0831  62818  552  96.92 CHAUHAN LUCKYRAJ -1
43121 2203080302 02526 SE-0832  62890  551  96.88 BHALIYA ABHISHEKBHAI SHIVABHAI -1
44906 2207040481 02528 SE-0833  62939  551  96.88 BARAIYA DHAVALKUMAR -1
32349 2208020331 02532 SE-0834  63098  551  96.88 BHANUPRAKASH CHELUMALLA -1
38765 2207030543 02534 SE-0835  63195  551  96.88 PARMAR AMIT RAMJIBHAI -1
30543 2203060088 02537 SE-0836  63301  551  96.88 VALA VAIDEHEE NARESHBHAI -1F
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35735 2208130531 02543 SE-0837  63417  551  96.88 KAKLOTAR MOHIT JENTIBHAI -1
36935 2203100186 02548 SE-0838  63477  551  96.88 SHIYAL UDAYBHAI JAYANTIBHAI -1
39556 2214100160 02549 SE-0839  63526  551  96.88 PRAJAPATI NITINKUMAR GANPATBHAI -1
41090 2214060312 02551 SE-0840  63560  551  96.88 PANCHAL MAYANKKUMAR CHIMANLAL -1
40330 2228030123 02553 SE-0841  63587  551  96.88 KANZARIYA RAKESHBHAI THOBHANBHAI -1
30505 2201090444 02561 SE-0842  63837  550  96.84 KRISHNA R SOLANKI -1F

30094 2203010474 02562 SE-0843  63873  550  96.84 KATARIYA HEMANGI CHANDUBHAI -1F

32407 2207010033 02566 SE-0844  63926  550  96.84 ODEDRA DILIP NAGABHAI -1
41272 2204070465 02569 SE-0845  64012  550  96.84 CHAUHAN RAJDEEPSINH POPATSINH -1
35817 2208130406 02572 SE-0846  64112  550  96.84 PIPALIYA DHARMIKTA SHAILESHBHAI -1F

32548 2203100137 02574 SE-0847  64132  550  96.84 GORADA VIKRAMBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
46340 2203030108 02577 SE-0848  64176  550  96.84 BHUT SANJAYBHAI RANCHHODBHAI -1
34363 2220020056 02579 SE-0849  64198  550  96.84 SOLANKI RAVI KHIMABHAI -1
40180 2201160007 02581 SE-0850  64285  550  96.84 RANA TAPAN MANISHKUMAR -1
37429 2208140341 02583 SE-0851  64374  550  96.84 HADIYA HEENA SAVAJIBHAI -1F

37518 2207021054 02585 SE-0852  64402  550  96.84 DHANDHUKIYA VINITBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
41217 2220010698 02586 SE-0853  64404  550  96.84 DODIYA VATSAL LAKHAMANBHAI -1
31167 2203100077 02587 SE-0854  64438  550  96.84 ZINZALA MOHIT LALABHAI -1
35435 2208130350 02588 SE-0855  64440  550  96.84 CHAUDHARI JATIN PARBATBHAI -1
42217 2201180222 02589 SE-0856  64444  550  96.84 QURESHI MOHAMMADNAKID NADIMAHMED -1-7
35616 2208020170 02590 SE-0857  64461  550  96.84 PIPALIYA VISHVESH SURESHBHAI -1
47195 2203040318 02591 SE-0858  64470  550  96.84 KANZARIYA HARSHAD SURESHBHAI -1
39227 2208080009 02594 SE-0859  64507  550  96.84 KATARIYA JAYANAMBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
36421 2203080160 02596 SE-0860  64515  550  96.84 MAKWANA PARTHBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1
36097 2207011444 02602 SE-0861  64719  549  96.80 AAYUSHI J PARMAR -1F

34212 2224040321 02604 SE-0862  64771  549  96.80 MODI YAGNA MUKESHKUMAR -1
39653 2229010316 02608 SE-0863  64996  549  96.80 VALA DIVYESH MANSUKHBHAI -1
34012 2207030737 02611 SE-0864  65046  549  96.80 BHALIA HETVI BHARATKUMAR -1F

38652 2228030227 02613 SE-0865  65093  549  96.80 DALVADI NIDHIBEN DASHRATHBHAI -1F

43313 2228010222 02617 SE-0866  65119  549  96.80 PRAJAPATI ALPESH DEVABHAI -1
40948 2207030603 02619 SE-0867  65137  549  96.80 VARU VISHV VIJAYBHAI -1
48088 2209090346 02621 SE-0868  65168  549  96.80 PATEL DAKSH HASMUKHKUMAR -1
45395 2207060310 02622 SE-0869  65176  549  96.80 DAVDA TEJASVEE MAHESHBHAI -1F

38943 2203110016 02627 SE-0870  65244  549  96.80 SOLANKI TAMANNABEN DANABHAI -1F

42734 2201040137 02628 SE-0871  65260  549  96.80 UTKARSH HITESHBHAI PANCHOLI -1-7
48346 2203120158 02631 SE-0872  65276  549  96.80 BALDANIYA HEMANGEE RAMESHBHAI -1F

31193 2203130191 02632 SE-0873  65280  549  96.80 NAKUM MEHULBHAI BABUBHAI -1
40418 2207010625 02634 SE-0874  65425  548  96.76 PARMAR ANAND BHAVASINHBHAI -1
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37524 2214010184 02635 SE-0875  65502  548  96.76 MODH GREESHA GIRISHKUMAR -1F

41974 2228050005 02638 SE-0876  65567  548  96.76 DODIYA SURYADIPSINH BHARATSINH -1
38256 2214120070 02639 SE-0877  65595  548  96.76 PATEL HARSHKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR -1
40609 2208100409 02640 SE-0878  65600  548  96.76 MAKWANA DHARMESH BHOLABHAI -1
42722 2209070442 02642 SE-0879  65673  548  96.76 GURJAR PUNYA KANAKCHANDRA -1F

39280 2203140071 02644 SE-0880  65731  548  96.76 SOLANKI DASHRATHSINH AJITSINH -1
37201 2223020237 02649 SE-0881  65852  548  96.76 PANCHAL HARSH KIRITBHAI -1
30367 2203050262 02651 SE-0882  65874  548  96.76 MAKWANA AAYUSH NILESHBHAI -1
39825 2207020680 02660 SE-0883  66001  548  96.76 SOLANKI DIVYESHKUMAR RAMSIBHAI -1
48494 2203020115 02662 SE-0884  66013  548  96.76 PATELIYA TINKAL MAGANBHAI -1F

34374 2203140389 02663 SE-0885  66015  548  96.76 KAPADIYA  HETALBEN BABUBHAI -1F

44855 2214010294 02667 SE-0886  66040  547  96.72 CHAUDHARY ARMAN DHIRAJKUMAR -1
33800 2203110092 02671 SE-0887  66197  547  96.72 SONAGARA AMITABEN MOHANBHAI -1F

41012 2208130229 02673 SE-0888  66210  547  96.72 SISARA SANDIPKUMAR MANUBHAI -1
42945 2203050124 02674 SE-0889  66268  547  96.72 BHUT MANTHANBHAI MATHURBHAI -1
45658 2219010209 02675 SE-0890  66275  547  96.72 SONAGARA PALAK HITESHBHAI -1F

31353 2207030388 02676 SE-0891  66277  547  96.72 PARMAR SMIT DILIPBHAI -1
34580 2203140390 02678 SE-0892  66292  547  96.72 VALA DIVYABA BALVANTSINH -1F

48055 2203020023 02679 SE-0893  66321  547  96.72 RATHOD KHUSHBU SURESHBHAI -1F

30294 2203140256 02680 SE-0894  66365  547  96.72 MAKWANA RUTVIKBHAI CHIMANBHAI -1
43209 2214040316 02682 SE-0895  66375  547  96.72 GADHAVI TANAY GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
36819 2207011414 02683 SE-0896  66427  547  96.72 MOHAMMED AYAZ RAJU MALEK -1
48326 2203030168 02685 SE-0897  66445  547  96.72 RAO PRARTHANABAHEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

40887 2223010662 02686 SE-0898  66462  547  96.72 THAKOR AARTIBEN DINESHJI -1F

38616 2214030169 02691 SE-0899  66567  547  96.72 PATEL SANGITABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

38856 2217010124 02693 SE-0900  66596  547  96.72 BAMAN MAYANK VIRENDRABHAI -1
32857 2207020266 02696 SE-0901  66635  547  96.72 GANGAJALIYA MANAN NILESHBHAI -1
47683 2207020685 02700 SE-0902  66693  547  96.72 BORKHATARIYA SNEH GOVINDBHAI -1
36316 3905220042 02701 SE-0903  66708  547  96.72 TANVI VALA -1F

30858 2224010097 02709 SE-0904  67006  546  96.68 RATHOD VED HARESHKUMAR -1
37571 2214010063 02714 SE-0905  67238  546  96.68 PANCHAL OM DEVENDRABHAI -1
50109 2203120040 02715 SE-0906  67252  546  96.68 VANIYA SHITALBEN VINUBHAI -1F

37805 2204010378 02720 SE-0907  67418  546  96.68 DARJI MIHIR BIPINCHANDRA -1
30535 2220030228 02723 SE-0908  67465  546  96.68 VARA DIMPLE HARESHBHAI -1F

31320 2204070383 02727 SE-0909  67699  545  96.64 KALSARIYA VIJAY BABUBHAI -1
33895 2229010096 02729 SE-0910  67926  545  96.64 VALA ANSH DINESHBHAI -1
45846 2208020141 02731 SE-0911  67967  545  96.64 KRISH JIGNESHBHAI PATEL -1
43878 2211010411 02734 SE-0912  67994  545  96.64 ACHARYA DARSHAN JAGDISHBHAI -1
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41159 2203080090 02735 SE-0913  68041  545  96.64 CHAUHAN VISHVA DIPENDRASINH -1F

35710 2203080088 02736 SE-0914  68065  545  96.64 LASHKARI NIRALIBEN JAGDISHBHAI -1F

38375 2214020240 02737 SE-0915  68103  545  96.64 RAJPUT KRISHNABEN THANAJI -1F

39806 2230040505 02738 SE-0916  68113  545  96.64 VADILE GOKUL MAGANBHAI -1
41608 2207030580 02741 SE-0917  68182  545  96.64 SONAGARA AMITKUMAR NARSIBHAI -1
39112 2203040229 02742 SE-0918  68226  545  96.64 VALAKI ANKIT MANJIBVHAI -1
46369 2203070045 02746 SE-0919  68285  545  96.64 AMARELIYA AYAN -1
31681 2219010496 02751 SE-0920  68436  545  96.64 VAIDIK RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI -1
36305 2201090219 02756 SE-0921  68538  545  96.64 LIMBACHIYA NIYATI VINODKUMAR -1F

49604 2203080135 02757 SE-0922  68546  545  96.64 BAMBHANIYA VIMAL ASHOKBHAI -1
39629 2207050217 02764 SE-0923  68676  544  96.60 DANGAR NIKITA MAVJIBHAI -1F

34745 2214100033 02766 SE-0924  68726  544  96.60 PRAJAPATI UTSAV RAMJIBHAI -1
36894 2207050432 02767 SE-0925  68758  544  96.60 RATHOD KHUSHI NILESHBHAI -1F

35872 2208160042 02770 SE-0926  68821  544  96.60 PANDAV KRISHBHAI ASHOKBHAI -1
46030 2207011465 02771 SE-0927  68847  544  96.60 SHAH SHARMIN IMRANBHAI -1F

32614 2201080375 02772 SE-0928  68850  544  96.60 PRAJAPATI PARI ARVINDBHAI -1-7F

43959 2207040115 02773 SE-0929  68860  544  96.60 MANEK ASMITA PRAGJIBHA -1F

30154 2203040249 02774 SE-0930  68871  544  96.60 MAKWANA TANVI HATHISINH -1F

47215 2201170271 02775 SE-0931  68905  544  96.60 MAKVANA MITUL RASIKBHAI -1
32677 2203020267 02776 SE-0932  68915  544  96.60 LABANA HARDKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
44077 2203040027 02778 SE-0933  69001  544  96.60 SOLANKI NITINBHAI DIPAKBHAI -1
46002 2208090336 02782 SE-0934  69167  544  96.60 NAKUM SATISH BHOLABHAI -1
48319 2203010085 02783 SE-0935  69169  544  96.60 SOLANKI KRISHA SANDIPBHAI -1F

40851 2207030839 02786 SE-0936  69250  544  96.60 CHUDASAMA KISHAN DEVSHIBHAI -1
38843 2214130088 02788 SE-0937  69274  544  96.60 CHAUDHARY PRATIKSHA LAXMANBHAI -1F

35038 2228020189 02791 SE-0938  69281  544  96.60 JADAV MIT NITINBHAI -1
34218 2224010256 02793 SE-0939  69320  544  96.60 PRAJAPATI DIRGHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI -1
47085 2203040192 02802 SE-0940  69880  543  96.56 HADIYA KULDIP DHIRUBHAI -1
35811 2201030625 02806 SE-0941  69972  543  96.56 GHATALIYA VEDANT RAGHUBHAI -1
33362 2209030213 02807 SE-0942  69978  543  96.56 TIRTHA SHAILESH RAVIYA -1F

48837 2203100309 02808 SE-0943  69994  543  96.56 BAMBHANIYA MANSVI PREMJIBHAI -1F

32499 2219020269 02813 SE-0944  70063  543  96.56 HADIYAL SHYAM JAYESHBHAI -1
30727 2219030138 02814 SE-0945  70064  543  96.56 VARVARIYA MITESH JESHABHAI -1
30228 2203050333 02815 SE-0946  70065  543  96.56 HADIYA KETAN RAJUBHAI -1
43748 2207070143 02816 SE-0947  70081  543  96.56 MALANKIYA NAITIK KAUSHIKBHAI -1
35684 2203090094 02817 SE-0948  70087  543  96.56 BALDANIYA PRAYAG SANJAYBHAI -1
30632 2203070256 02819 SE-0949  70091  543  96.56 HADIYA ABHISHEK BIJALBHAI -1
38431 2203050166 02821 SE-0950  70104  543  96.56 GURJAR HARDIK BHARATBHAI -1
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32064 2207050316 02824 SE-0951  70116  543  96.56 VALA JANVI ASHWINBHAI -1F

45206 2207060646 02825 SE-0952  70119  543  96.56 GOJIYA  JINAL DEVAYATBHAI -1F

35782 2214050019 02828 SE-0953  70172  542  96.52 CHAUDHARY KRISHA RATANSIBHAI -1F

47565 2203030050 02829 SE-0954  70211  542  96.52 RATHOD MAHESH NAGJIBHAI -1
40563 2203050304 02835 SE-0955  70399  542  96.52 GUJJAR KHUSHALI DHIRUBHAI -1F

44057 2208030338 02837 SE-0956  70408  542  96.52 MORI HITARTHI BHAVESH -1-8F

35576 2214070099 02841 SE-0957  70583  542  96.52 MODI MAITRI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

41261 2204070014 02844 SE-0958  70659  542  96.52 PANCHAL SHANI BHARATBHAI -1
47211 2203010018 02846 SE-0959  70717  542  96.52 RAJPUT URJEET DHARMESHBHAI -1
49051 2203040016 02847 SE-0960  70741  542  96.52 VAGHELA RAJVIBEN -1F

33372 2214080074 02848 SE-0961  70745  542  96.52 PANCHIWALA RAJKUMAR MANISHKUMAR -1
48308 2203020379 02849 SE-0962  70752  542  96.52 GOHIL MAULIK PRAVINBHAI -1
43478 2203050338 02852 SE-0963  70822  542  96.52 HEMANGI GUNVANTBHAI BALDANIYA -1F

32979 2203030454 02853 SE-0964  70828  542  96.52 BARIA DIVYESHKUMAR SURTANSINH -1
33529 2207010483 02854 SE-0965  70865  542  96.52 CHAUHAN DEVANG GAUTAMBHAI -1
38615 2206020044 02856 SE-0966  70884  542  96.52 MODI ABHI HARESHKUMAR -1
46303 2213020358 02858 SE-0967  70928  542  96.52 KARETA HARDIP BABABHAI -1
30043 2201030263 02859 SE-0968  70931  542  96.52 PATHAN SAMIHABANU -1-7F

31472 2203010502 02861 SE-0969  71006  541  96.48 KEVAL MEHTA -1
42952 2228020264 02863 SE-0970  71088  541  96.48 KALOTRA SHAKTIBHAI SOMABHAI -1
43730 2203010547 02864 SE-0971  71089  541  96.48 PARESH BIJALBHAI LAKHNOTRA -1
40722 2207011850 02869 SE-0972  71276  541  96.48 PINDARIYA VIJAY HARDASBHAI -1
36292 2220040248 02874 SE-0973  71334  541  96.48 CHAUHAN KETANBHAI JADAVBHAI -1
34103 2214120194 02877 SE-0974  71415  541  96.48 LIMBACHIYA MAHI MAHENDRABHAI -1F

31740 2203050219 02883 SE-0975  71561  541  96.48 KATARIYA PRADIPBHAI VALLABHBHAI -1
47802 2208150157 02884 SE-0976  71567  541  96.48 NAKUM JAYDIPBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
45839 2208140062 02885 SE-0977  71585  541  96.48 RATHOD KINJAL JITUBHAI -1F

30424 2212010390 02890 SE-0978  71686  541  96.48 KISHAN VARCHAND -1
44400 2214070124 02891 SE-0979  71703  541  96.48 CHAUDHARI PRAVINBHAI JAGABHAI -1
34844 2201080247 02896 SE-0980  71890  540  96.44 HADIYA SWATI PARBATBHAI -1F

31032 2214010487 02899 SE-0981  71967  540  96.44 CHAUDHARY RISHIL SHANTIBHAI -1
44549 2228020203 02900 SE-0982  72004  540  96.44 VADEKHANIYA BHARATBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
41051 2220020096 02901 SE-0983  72034  540  96.44 NANDANIYA YASH MARKHIBHAI -1
42112 2203020360 02913 SE-0984  72401  540  96.44 DHAPA BHAVIN RAVJIBHAI -1
42153 2220040131 02914 SE-0985  72455  540  96.44 GOJIYA MINALBEN SAVABHAI -1F

30084 2207020623 02917 SE-0986  72512  540  96.44 KHUNGALA PRATIBHA BAHADURBHAI -1F

43653 2201150453 02918 SE-0987  72540  540  96.44 CHANDEGARA VISHWA DILIPBHAI -1F

38717 2219040145 02919 SE-0988  72543  540  96.44 SONAGARA MAYUR MANSUKHBHAI -1
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39077 2207050023 02922 SE-0989  72584  540  96.44 VALA YASH SHAILESHBHAI -1
46918 2203060170 02923 SE-0990  72591  540  96.44 UNAGAR MILAN KISHORBHAI -1
36156 2203090208 02928 SE-0991  72621  540  96.44 CHAUDHARI HENISKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR -1
40819 2228020170 02929 SE-0992  72626  540  96.44 ZALA RAHULBHAI BABUBHAI -1
39713 2214030432 02930 SE-0993  72628  540  96.44 SOLANKI SAHILSINH ARVINDSINH -1
38442 2207050193 02934 SE-0994  72645  540  96.44 PADHIYAR TANISHABEN HARIBHAI -1F

45599 2211010479 02942 SE-0995  72860  539  96.40 HADIYA RUMIT VINODBHAI -1
35244 2226010052 02943 SE-0996  72883  539  96.40 PAL SANJANABEN RAMNARESH -1F

40498 2208060442 02947 SE-0997  72968  539  96.40 KAVAD HITESHKUMAR CHAKURBHAI -1
38405 2203110188 02949 SE-0998  73002  539  96.40 CHUDASAMA KAJALBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

35363 2208120177 02951 SE-0999  73015  539  96.40 PUNIWALA YASH KETANKUMAR -1
30199 2203140235 02954 SE-1000  73086  539  96.40 SANGANI PRAKASH VALLABHBHAI -1
39401 2201190198 02955 SE-1001  73099  539  96.40 CHAUDHARY DINESHKUMAR SHIVARAMBHAI -1
30459 2209010216 02956 SE-1002  73109  539  96.40 DHYEY MULIYA -1
32615 2229030014 02958 SE-1003  73133  539  96.40 BHOLA JAXITKUMAR ARJANBHAI -1
32421 2208090120 02960 SE-1004  73155  539  96.40 DABHI NAYANKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
45638 2220030091 02961 SE-1005  73261  539  96.40 VALA KESHVI YAGNESHBHAI -1F

37769 2208070381 02963 SE-1006  73308  539  96.40 MISTRY JAYMINKUMAR ANILBHAI -1
33232 2207011471 02965 SE-1007  73317  539  96.40 JINJALA KEVAL GHUSABHAI -1
48924 2218030149 02966 SE-1008  73320  539  96.40 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI VISHNUKUMAR -1F

42554 2208100202 02968 SE-1009  73367  539  96.40 DODIYA NIRAV SANJAYBHAI -1
40831 2220010706 02980 SE-1010  73712  538  96.36 PARMAR SANKALP MAYURBHAI -1
39844 2214120231 02983 SE-1011  73785  538  96.36 CHAUDHARY RAHULKUMAR MEHABHAI -1
36497 2203070047 02984 SE-1012  73798  538  96.36 NAKUM MAYURBHAI JERAMBHAI -1
37919 2214030008 02985 SE-1013  73873  538  96.36 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU HIRABHAI -1
35130 2219020112 02993 SE-1014  74097  538  96.36 RATHOD KISHAN HASMUKHBHAI -1
32043 2203050013 02994 SE-1015  74149  538  96.36 CHAVDA DHRUV BIPINBHAI -1
47253 2203080359 02998 SE-1016  74212  538  96.36 SAIYAD AZRA SALIMBHAI -1F

33635 2208010461 03005 SE-1017  74409  537  96.31 VIDHYA DEEPAK PATEL -1F

42834 2203010268 03010 SE-1018  74581  537  96.31 VEDANT RATHOD -1
30730 2219020357 03012 SE-1019  74674  537  96.31 CHAUHAN PRIYA NARANBHAI -1F

44622 2214070055 03014 SE-1020  74763  537  96.31 CHAUDHARY KRISHNABEN KHEMSHIBHAI -1F

39394 2214030319 03015 SE-1021  74786  537  96.31 ODD JAYESHBHAI ASHOKBHAI -1
44912 2219040027 03017 SE-1022  74942  537  96.31 KADEGIYA SHRADDHA BHARATBHAI -1F

33869 2203080027 03018 SE-1023  74960  537  96.31 LADUMOR UDAY RAJUBHAI -1
40062 2203020431 03020 SE-1024  75048  537  96.31 VAGHELA PRINCE JAYESHBHAI -1
39011 2207050206 03027 SE-1025  75108  537  96.31 BARIYA PRATIK RAJUBHAI -1
35954 2208090515 03029 SE-1026  75117  537  96.31 LADUMOR PRASHANT ANANDBHAI -1
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40992 2219020233 03030 SE-1027  75118  537  96.31 CHAUHAN MAHESH BHARATBHAI -1
48341 2203100184 03031 SE-1028  75120  537  96.31 LADUMOR KOMALBEN LUMBHABHAI -1F

34759 2201070413 03034 SE-1029  75184  536  96.27 KORADIA AASTHA KAUSHIKBHAI -1-7F

36326 2220030129 03035 SE-1030  75193  536  96.27 DODIYA ADARSH BHAVSINH -1
35303 1901010030 03036 SE-1031  75204  536  96.27 HODIWALA HIND JAYESHBHAI -1
47296 2214070316 03037 SE-1032  75223  536  96.27 CHAUDHARY DALPATBHAI GORADHANJI -1
39075 2207010902 03038 SE-1033  75282  536  96.27 BARAD HARSHAD BHANABHAI -1
33240 2201080266 03039 SE-1034  75303  536  96.27 CHAUHAN AYUSHI KAMLESHKUMAR -1-7F

48246 2203010237 03040 SE-1035  75304  536  96.27 SOLANKI JAYRAJSINH JAGDISHKUMAR -1
30132 2208010551 03041 SE-1036  75327  536  96.27 RONAK MODI -1-8
40238 2201170264 03044 SE-1037  75386  536  96.27 CHAUDHARY HINABEN KAMAJI -1F

33890 2203030284 03051 SE-1038  75619  536  96.27 DHAPA HARDIK HARESHBHAI -1
33415 2203040243 03052 SE-1039  75632  536  96.27 TANK ADITYAKUMAR KANTIBHAI -1
32017 2203020240 03059 SE-1040  75734  536  96.27 KATARIYA KISHOR HIMMATBHAI -1
32664 2203030473 03061 SE-1041  75767  536  96.27 MORI DIVYADIPSINH KARANSINH -1
48698 2203050038 03063 SE-1042  75805  536  96.27 KANZARIYA HARDIK HIMMAT -1
31786 2214120082 03065 SE-1043  75850  536  96.27 PATEL KHETABHAI GANESHBHAI -1
36246 2203120215 03066 SE-1044  75858  536  96.27 KALSARIYA HARDIPBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1
38410 2207020113 03071 SE-1045  75915  536  96.27 GOJIYA RAHUL -1
41388 2220030138 03072 SE-1046  75919  536  96.27 CHAVDA  MADHU HARDASBHAI -1F

46840 2205011890 03074 SE-1047  75987  536  96.27 KALAL RUCHITABEN RAKESHKUMAR -1F

40950 2229010105 03077 SE-1048  76052  535  96.23 BARAD OM BHARATBHAI -1
43405 2214060088 03081 SE-1049  76134  535  96.23 CHAUDHARY SURESHBHAI KESHARABHAI -1
39979 2207050120 03082 SE-1050  76195  535  96.23 MADAM KARAN PARBAT -1
42156 2207030687 03084 SE-1051  76256  535  96.23 DEVALIYA DARSHAN VIJAYBHAI -1
33245 2203130087 03088 SE-1052  76360  535  96.23 GOHIL NAYANBHAI RAJESHBHAI -1
31531 2203100273 03089 SE-1053  76429  535  96.23 GOHEL SAHILKUMAR RASIKBHAI -1-7
37603 2214030351 03094 SE-1054  76504  535  96.23 SAGAR KISHABEN RAKESHKUMAR -1F

33231 2207070130 03097 SE-1055  76583  535  96.23 AMBALIYA ASHUBEN VAJSHIBHAI -1F

39393 2207030857 03101 SE-1056  76602  535  96.23 MAKWANA PREM DINESHBHAI -1
48880 2203020413 03103 SE-1057  76687  535  96.23 DOBA DHARMISHTHA DULABHAI -1F

36182 2208100126 03108 SE-1058  76759  535  96.23 VYAS VIVEK KANTIBHAI -1
43840 2203140377 03113 SE-1059  76961  534  96.19 BALDANIYA AARTI HIMMATBHAI -1F

40511 2209030206 03118 SE-1060  77160  534  96.19 CONTRACTOR HARSH NILESHKUMAR -1
36067 2229020051 03119 SE-1061  77186  534  96.19 VALA PRINCEKUMAR RANJITSINH -1
34393 2212020056 03120 SE-1062  77204  534  96.19 KHACHAR VISHVRAJBHAI DANAKUBHAI -1
30301 2209020305 03124 SE-1063  77292  534  96.19 HARSHWARDHANSINH DODIYA -1
30310 2208010820 03126 SE-1064  77326  534  96.19 BARIYA MEGHA ANIL -1F
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37463 2219010029 03129 SE-1065  77388  534  96.19 JENIL SANJAYBHAI SOLANKI -1
37207 2203020081 03130 SE-1066  77454  534  96.19 PARMAR ASHISH ARJANBHAI -1
48140 2203130076 03134 SE-1067  77513  534  96.19 BHALIYA TUSHARBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI -1
40412 2208050490 03135 SE-1068  77521  534  96.19 PATEL RIVA BRIJESHKUMAR -1-8F

43759 2208110344 03136 SE-1069  77531  534  96.19 GONDALIYA TULSI -1F

38975 2214060211 03138 SE-1070  77549  534  96.19 CHAUDHARY KALPESHBHAI JOGABHAI -1
41083 2204010060 03139 SE-1071  77564  534  96.19 PRAJAPATI ARYA RAMESHKUMAR -1
46898 2203030030 03142 SE-1072  77578  534  96.19 BALDANIYA HARSHADBHAI HAMABHAI -1
34116 2207020784 03143 SE-1073  77584  534  96.19 NAGDUKIYA AKSHAT VINODBHAI -1
33988 2203060185 03149 SE-1074  77662  534  96.19 VAGHELA GAURANGKUMAR HARESHBHAI -1
32511 2206040021 03152 SE-1075  77679  534  96.19 SUTHAR RIDDHI SURYAKANT -1F

39476 2208080450 03153 SE-1076  77692  534  96.19 RATHOD VIVEK RAMJIBHAI -1
39887 2220040140 03154 SE-1077  77708  534  96.19 CHAUHAN HIREN DILIPBHAI -1
39911 2215050206 03155 SE-1078  77713  534  96.19 PATEL KRISH NITINKUMAR -1
47092 2203090298 03160 SE-1079  77866  533  96.15 KHANT DIVYARAJSINH MAHENDRASINH -1
39038 2207060130 03161 SE-1080  77939  533  96.15 ODEDARA ARJUN MERUBHAI -1
35897 2211010423 03164 SE-1081  78073  533  96.15 VARCHAND RAMESHBHAI -1
42124 2208010681 03165 SE-1082  78082  533  96.15 SHAIKH MD. FAIZAN -1-8
34773 2208130331 03170 SE-1083  78145  533  96.15 SOLANKI RACHI SANJAYBHAI -1F

42607 2207020508 03174 SE-1084  78177  533  96.15 SONAGRA JAYDEEP JERAMBHAI -1
37685 2207020013 03175 SE-1085  78187  533  96.15 CHAVDA HARSH MANISHBHAI -1
38742 2207030718 03176 SE-1086  78203  533  96.15 JETHAVA PRIYANSI JAGDISHBHAI -1F

35921 2201160178 03177 SE-1087  78295  533  96.15 PATEL PRANSHU MANISHKUMAR -1
43213 2220010095 03178 SE-1088  78356  533  96.15 PARMAR MEET RAJESHBHAI -1
33682 2203030003 03179 SE-1089  78371  533  96.15 DODIYA SURBHIBEN RANJITSINH -1F

44425 2228010121 03180 SE-1090  78385  533  96.15 PARTHKUMAR RANGPARA -1
34663 2207030392 03181 SE-1091  78396  533  96.15 TANK JAY SUBHASHBHAI -1
45022 2211010545 03183 SE-1092  78416  533  96.15 PARTH HARGOVANBHAI PRAJAPATI -1
46795 2220040135 03186 SE-1093  78490  533  96.15 CHHAIYA DIVYESH NAGABHAI -1
42992 2208090281 03187 SE-1094  78518  533  96.15 KATARIYA NISHTABEN KANUBHAI -1F

41404 2203100034 03188 SE-1095  78538  533  96.15 PARMAR SAVANKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
30604 2209050415 03193 SE-1096  78594  532  96.11 ADITYA CHAVDA -1
44203 2207010071 03200 SE-1097  78782  532  96.11 MAHEK RATHOD -1F

47615 2208030843 03201 SE-1098  78813  532  96.11 PATEL TANISHA DINESHKUMAR -1-8F

38158 2203070080 03202 SE-1099  78846  532  96.11 KALASARIYA SHRADHDHA VAGHABHAI -1F

38984 2208140130 03205 SE-1100  78975  532  96.11 BALDANIYA UJJVAL PRADIPBHAI -1
45856 2219020348 03206 SE-1101  78993  532  96.11 DABHI PRIYANK BALKRUSHNABHAI -1
34722 2208040549 03209 SE-1102  79069  532  96.11 PATEL MONIL KIRITBHAI -1
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39863 2203010568 03211 SE-1103  79120  532  96.11 HADIYA KAUSHIK PRAVINBHAI -1
34421 2208040126 03212 SE-1104  79155  532  96.11 NAKUM SONAL JAGDISH -1F

40828 2203090213 03213 SE-1105  79177  532  96.11 KATARIYA DARSHANBHAI BHUPATBHAI -1
47184 2207010019 03214 SE-1106  79187  532  96.11 VAIDEHI SHIR -1F

38837 2201150219 03215 SE-1107  79215  532  96.11 VALA MANN BHUPENDRAKUMAR -1-7
38274 2203050100 03216 SE-1108  79220  532  96.11 TADHA JAYDIP MATHURBHAI -1
46345 2220010638 03223 SE-1109  79316  532  96.11 KHODBHAYA DEEP ARAJANBHAI -1
38535 2208110548 03229 SE-1110  79375  532  96.11 RATHOD PAYAL GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

37334 2228050153 03231 SE-1111  79515  531  96.06 GAJNOTAR JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI -1
46290 2201040335 03232 SE-1112  79532  531  96.06 CHAUDHARY HEENA MANABHAI -1F

48558 2203070050 03239 SE-1113  79648  531  96.06 BHUKAN BHAVDIPBHAI MADHUBHAI -1
39071 2208100230 03243 SE-1114  79688  531  96.06 DESAI SHRUSTI -1F

33605 2207010144 03248 SE-1115  79787  531  96.06 VAISHNAVI SHAILESHBHAI CHAUHAN -1F

36549 2201110416 03250 SE-1116  79834  531  96.06 BARAIYA DIVYABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

40681 2203060284 03256 SE-1117  79957  531  96.06 NAKUM URVISHA KANUBHAI -1F

39340 2205010617 03257 SE-1118  80003  531  96.06 LABANA SHUBHAMKUMAR RAMANBHAI -1
34007 2208040116 03258 SE-1119  80022  531  96.06 PRACHI GOLWALA -1F

42619 2208140368 03261 SE-1120  80064  531  96.06 NAKUM PARTH MOHANBHAI -1
37450 2202010509 03264 SE-1121  80116  531  96.06 YUG BHARATKUMAR DARJI -1
35590 2207030975 03266 SE-1122  80205  531  96.06 MAKWANA PREXA SANJAYKUMAR -1F

44131 2214040065 03268 SE-1123  80246  530  96.02 CHAUDHARY JAYANTIBHAI MAVABHAI -1
38149 2214090107 03271 SE-1124  80409  530  96.02 MODH MIHIR KAMLESHBHAI -1
34066 2206020328 03273 SE-1125  80417  530  96.02 PRAJAPATI VAIDIK PIYUSHKUMAR -1
31344 2207010451 03276 SE-1126  80589  530  96.02 PARMAR RAHIL BHAVESHBHAI -1
43012 2203040473 03277 SE-1127  80651  530  96.02 BARAIYA VIRAL SANJAYBHAI -1
50996 2220040141 03279 SE-1128  80786  530  96.02 ZALA DEVANG KISHORBHAI -1
45073 2203080295 03281 SE-1129  80788  530  96.02 BALDANIYA DINESHBHAI SUKALBHAI -1
39463 2205011147 03290 SE-1130  80995  530  96.02 KHASAVAT BHAVIKABEN LAVINDRASINH -1F

32725 2203020137 03291 SE-1131  80997  530  96.02 RATHOD SHREYA RAJESHKUMAR -1F

31866 2207020347 03293 SE-1132  81019  530  96.02 SOLANKI HIMA DWARKADAS -1F

32739 2208090487 03297 SE-1133  81111  530  96.02 BALDANIYA KRISHNA DHIRUBHAI -1-8F

34713 2204060146 03298 SE-1134  81139  530  96.02 CHAUDHARI VRAJ RAMESHBHAI -1
36546 2203110140 03299 SE-1135  81143  530  96.02 VAGHELA HARSHAD RAJUBHAI -1
34632 2203140412 03300 SE-1136  81170  530  96.02 MER UJAS KHODABHAI -1
41015 2207030454 03303 SE-1137  81200  530  96.02 BUMTARIA HEREEN NAVNIT -1
33679 2214060135 03304 SE-1138  81203  530  96.02 PRAJAPATI MITESHBHAI GOKALABHAI -1
38247 2203070035 03306 SE-1139  81222  529  95.97 PARMAR PRATIKKUMAR -1
39787 2219020324 03307 SE-1140  81245  529  95.97 KAGADIYA KHUSHALI DIPAK -1F
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41438 2203010166 03309 SE-1141  81311  529  95.97 GAHA MUSTAKAHMED MANUBHAI -1
48218 2203050058 03314 SE-1142  81454  529  95.97 BHALIYA VARSHABEN JODHABHAI -1F

42014 2208060640 03318 SE-1143  81513  529  95.97 CHAUHAN DIVYANG RAKESHBHAI -1
45939 2219010020 03325 SE-1144  81641  529  95.97 PARMAR KRUPAL JAYANTILAL -1
37172 2207010468 03330 SE-1145  81908  529  95.97 MAKWANA DARSHEEL DHIRENBHAI -1
49721 2203140241 03331 SE-1146  81914  529  95.97 TADHA TULSIBHAI MANJIBHAI -1
41780 2207040583 03333 SE-1147  81956  529  95.97 MARU DIXITA MAHENDRABHAI -1F

43669 2219030168 03335 SE-1148  81972  529  95.97 KARANGIYA DHARMISHTHA SOMATBHAI -1F

37950 2205011118 03336 SE-1149  82026  529  95.97 PATEL BRIJESH VISHNUPRASAD -1
31861 2220010003 03337 SE-1150  82029  529  95.97 PARMAR RONAK SURESH -1
36300 2201190173 03339 SE-1151  82043  529  95.97 MARU RAJ SUBHASH -1
50711 2212020235 03341 SE-1152  82055  529  95.97 NAIM MANEK -1
34450 2203090194 03343 SE-1153  82062  529  95.97 BALDANIYA KASHYAP BHARATBHAI -1
48623 2203020438 03345 SE-1154  82069  529  95.97 GOSWAMI RUTVIK UDAYPARI -1
50393 2207050443 03350 SE-1155  82252  528  95.93 DABHI RAHULBHAI KHODABHAI -1
47910 2214110203 03351 SE-1156  82297  528  95.93 SUTHAR SWETA PRAKASHKUMAR -1F

35665 2201010520 03352 SE-1157  82305  528  95.93 PRAJAPATI DIPAK -1
33329 2205020767 03356 SE-1158  82424  528  95.93 CHAUHAN PRINCE KETANKUMAR -1
51339 2203090036 03358 SE-1159  82468  528  95.93 SOLANKI HARESHBHAI LOMABHAI -1
30514 2203090224 03360 SE-1160  82526  528  95.93 VALIYA KARTIK MUKESHBHAI -1
46184 2201200546 03362 SE-1161  82596  528  95.93 MANSURI YAMIN SAMIRBHAI -1
41644 2208110553 03364 SE-1162  82614  528  95.93 PIPALIYA HARSH MANOJKUMAR -1-8
35834 2203120197 03370 SE-1163  82730  528  95.93 NAKUM MANVEERSINH PRAHLADSINH -1
45410 2203050131 03371 SE-1164  82733  528  95.93 SHYORA BHUMI RAGHAVBHAI -1F

42979 2207030652 03372 SE-1165  82760  528  95.93 ROHIT MALDE CHHUCHHAR -1
47680 2201180472 03374 SE-1166  82789  528  95.93 PRAJAPATI DHVANIBEN NILESHKUMAR -1F

37806 2228020236 03376 SE-1167  82901  528  95.93 ZEZARIYA GULABBEN DALSUKHBHAI -1F

31883 2201020020 03382 SE-1168  83031  527  95.89 BHARVAD SWAPNIL RAMESHBHAI -1
33108 2207050233 03384 SE-1169  83085  527  95.89 KANDOLIYA MAITRI MEHULBHAI -1F

44494 2207030185 03388 SE-1170  83202  527  95.89 BHALU JAYKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI -1
48722 2206040037 03390 SE-1171  83241  527  95.89 SOLANKI VASANTIBEN MATHURJI -1F

44591 2208100267 03393 SE-1172  83303  527  95.89 VYAS ZENIL VAJUBHAI -1
43603 2205011698 03397 SE-1173  83430  527  95.89 PATEL YAMINIBEN PURUSOTTAMDAS -1F

49668 2214010051 03399 SE-1174  83477  527  95.89 JINAL BHARATKUMAR PANCHAL -1F

38364 2203070349 03406 SE-1175  83567  527  95.89 KAZI SADIYA MAHMMADZUBER -1F

37494 2203110018 03407 SE-1176  83582  527  95.89 CHAVDA CHINTANBHAI VIJAYBHAI -1
40325 2229020028 03409 SE-1177  83607  527  95.89 MORI MIRAL AJITBHAI -1F

30405 2201110368 03410 SE-1178  83621  527  95.89 PRAJAPATI MOHIT DEVJIBHAI -1
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45767 2203130045 03411 SE-1179  83626  527  95.89 NAKUM JANAKBHAI -1
33811 2207010157 03416 SE-1180  83693  527  95.89 VARMORA KHUSHI ALPESHBHAI -1F

41709 2201160473 03417 SE-1181  83708  527  95.89 GOSWAMI KARTIK DASHRATHGIRI -1
48944 2207040642 03419 SE-1182  83729  527  95.89 KATESIYA NILDIP CHANDUBHAI -1
36645 2208130121 03425 SE-1183  83812  527  95.89 VARIYA JANVI SHAILESHBHAI -1F

34376 2209030485 03431 SE-1184  83987  526  95.84 VARIA VRUND -1
34142 2212010284 03433 SE-1185  84150  526  95.84 MALEK SUHAN SHAHIL -1
36474 2203020410 03438 SE-1186  84229  526  95.84 MORI NILAM VIKRAMSINH -1F

33131 2218010584 03439 SE-1187  84245  526  95.84 CHAUDHARI VRUTA DINESHKUMAR -1F

34507 2228050102 03444 SE-1188  84314  526  95.84 DABHI UMANG GAURAVBHAI -1
35926 2224010290 03446 SE-1189  84371  526  95.84 PATEL MAHIN RAKESHKUMAR -1
44362 2214060089 03451 SE-1190  84459  526  95.84 PRAJAPATI DAX DILIPKUMAR -1
33036 2201010756 03452 SE-1191  84485  526  95.84 MAHIDA ASHER ALANKAR -1
32552 2201150441 03456 SE-1192  84547  526  95.84 PRAJAPATI CHIRAGBHAI SHANKARBHAI -1
41822 2223020129 03458 SE-1193  84562  526  95.84 SUTHAR TISHABEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

38049 2207020704 03459 SE-1194  84583  526  95.84 URVI HARESHBHAI AGRAVAT -1F

43426 2208010793 03460 SE-1195  84606  526  95.84 PATEL DAKSH NILESHKUMAR -1
41184 2205020641 03466 SE-1196  84678  526  95.84 THAKOR JAYRAJSINH PRADIPSINH -1
38251 2203010595 03467 SE-1197  84683  526  95.84 RANDHANPURA HASNAINRAZA ILYASBHAI -1
34334 2206040027 03468 SE-1198  84709  526  95.84 MODI PARTHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
40625 2207060426 03472 SE-1199  84909  525  95.80 KANJARIYA NAYAN ARVINDBHAI -1
45203 2208130318 03474 SE-1200  84930  525  95.80 DHANDHUKIYA MILAN ARVINDBHAI -1-8
42073 2207010050 03475 SE-1201  84956  525  95.80 DHRANGDHARIYA MAHEK NILESHKUMAR -1F

48233 2203080190 03476 SE-1202  84963  525  95.80 BAMBHANIYA UTTAMBHAI NARVANBHAI -1
45872 2219010631 03477 SE-1203  84985  525  95.80 BHOMIKABEN DHARAVIYA -1F

36084 2203040113 03483 SE-1204  85251  525  95.80 ODEDARA RAJ BHARATJI -1
34744 2207010003 03486 SE-1205  85310  525  95.80 SHEKH RAJ BAKULBHAI -1
38026 2220010249 03488 SE-1206  85338  525  95.80 CHETARIYA HEMAL DEVANANDBHAI -1
38785 2224010013 03491 SE-1207  85393  525  95.80 DIXITSINH ZALA -1
31357 2203140415 03493 SE-1208  85478  525  95.80 KANZARIYA ASHISH HARSHADBHAI -1
39772 2220040047 03499 SE-1209  85535  525  95.80 DANGAR AJAY DEVDANBHAI -1
39557 2207020815 03500 SE-1210  85578  525  95.80 GOSWAMI KHUSHI CHANDRESHGIRI -1F

42204 2207050175 03503 SE-1211  85625  525  95.80 NAINUJI CHAITANYA KAPILDAS -1
36693 2211010342 03504 SE-1212  85638  525  95.80 PRATIK DARJI -1
33351 2207040155 03508 SE-1213  85686  525  95.80 KARAN PRAVINBHAI DHANDHUKIYA -1
30953 2211010376 03512 SE-1214  85720  525  95.80 MAKWANA POORV PRATAPBHAI -1
42816 2214130001 03514 SE-1215  85879  524  95.75 CHAUDHARY JYOTSANABEN MOTIBHAI -1F

48127 2220030007 03516 SE-1216  85962  524  95.75 VALU VISHVABEN -1F
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41991 2206040167 03517 SE-1217  86002  524  95.75 MANSURI AYA SAMIR -1F

47193 2208030384 03522 SE-1218  86058  524  95.75 CHAUHAN NAMRATA VINAYKUMAR -1F

36020 2208120473 03523 SE-1219  86064  524  95.75 LADVA NIRALI BHUPATBHAI -1-8F

30753 2207011755 03528 SE-1220  86146  524  95.75 JOGAL KAUSHIK SHAILESHBHAI -1
45376 2218020340 03529 SE-1221  86180  524  95.75 PRAJAPATI ANSHUKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR -1
41674 2209010431 03530 SE-1222  86187  524  95.75 MEHULBHAI HITESHBHAI RATHOD -1
44114 2203070240 03531 SE-1223  86208  524  95.75 BHUT PARTHKUMAR RAMAJIBHAI -1
44183 2220010696 03534 SE-1224  86277  524  95.75 DOKAL JAGRUTIBEN MERAMANBHAI -1F

37913 2207060539 03536 SE-1225  86291  524  95.75 GANGANI KHUSHI -1F

44022 2203070241 03538 SE-1226  86295  524  95.75 MEGAL MITESH BALUBHAI -1
40070 2220030180 03550 SE-1227  86519  524  95.75 MAJITHIYA VIVEK MUKESHBHAI -1
34297 2208010804 03551 SE-1228  86523  524  95.75 SAMVEDKUMAR KISHORKUMAR PATEL -1
35305 2207060631 03552 SE-1229  86528  524  95.75 KARANGIYA NILESH KANABHAI -1
43691 2201200242 03556 SE-1230  86580  523  95.71 PRAJAPATI AVANI KANJIBHAI -1-7F

35480 2201030555 03558 SE-1231  86624  523  95.71 PITHWA ISHIKA JIGNESH -1F

32810 2201140450 03566 SE-1232  86991  523  95.71 MUNJARIYA VARUN BIPINBHAI -1-7
42043 2214040201 03567 SE-1233  87025  523  95.71 CHAUDHARY SHITALBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

45726 2207040175 03569 SE-1234  87052  523  95.71 DHAMECHA ARYAN SURESHBHAI -1
39310 2201110457 03572 SE-1235  87097  523  95.71 SANKHALA VISHALKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR -1
45419 2207011029 03574 SE-1236  87131  523  95.71 JAYESH RAJPUT -1
47463 2201160095 03575 SE-1237  87133  523  95.71 VAGHELA PAVAN NATVARBHAI -1-7
38262 2220030078 03577 SE-1238  87196  523  95.71 SODHA JASMIN HANIFBHAI -1F

32173 2208100004 03578 SE-1239  87211  523  95.71 KATARIYA SUSHMITA JASHUBHAI -1F

44164 2206020120 03579 SE-1240  87227  523  95.71 CHAUDHARI YAD MAHENDRAKUMAR -1F

46433 2208070528 03581 SE-1241  87278  523  95.71 VALA VISHAL BHARATBHAI -1
44948 2208090055 03583 SE-1242  87301  523  95.71 KALSARIYA PRIYANSHIBEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

33212 2214080166 03586 SE-1243  87323  523  95.71 MODI SHUBHAM RAKESHKUMAR -1
41447 2208060637 03587 SE-1244  87324  523  95.71 MAKVANA DIXIT SANJAYBHAI -1
40296 2208100036 03589 SE-1245  87331  523  95.71 ZINZALA DHRUVAL JAYANTIBHAI -1-8
46389 2208100475 03591 SE-1246  87356  523  95.71 PRAJAPATI PALAK JIGNESHBHAI -1F

46644 2203060064 03593 SE-1247  87363  523  95.71 CHAUHAN RUDRA MAHESHBHAI -1
48131 2203030317 03594 SE-1248  87376  523  95.71 MITHAPARA AKASHBHAI SAGARAMBHAI -1
38580 2207011611 03598 SE-1249  87609  522  95.67 VALA BHAVITSINH -1
45680 2219010595 03599 SE-1250  87611  522  95.67 KANDORIYA PRANJAL -1F

48768 2208130441 03600 SE-1251  87717  522  95.67 AHIR ASHISH NAVALBHAI -1
42720 2207060125 03601 SE-1252  87728  522  95.67 SOLANKI JAYDIP NARENDRABHAI -1
41944 2224010148 03602 SE-1253  87734  522  95.67 PAHONCHIYA HUMERA ILIYAS -1F

37298 2203120050 03605 SE-1254  87821  522  95.67 KANJARIYA PARTHBHAI JAYESHBHAI -1
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46293 2203010319 03606 SE-1255  87844  522  95.67 NARIGARA JAY KISHOR -1
38556 2207020522 03609 SE-1256  87966  522  95.67 ZAPADA NENSI ASHOKBHAI -1F

36099 2214020417 03611 SE-1257  87989  522  95.67 PRAJAPATI UTSAV KALPESHBHAI -1
31041 2219010481 03613 SE-1258  88095  522  95.67 SHIKOTARA OUM DIGANT -1
35017 2201030277 03615 SE-1259  88124  522  95.67 MODH AKSHU JATINKUMAR -1F

34343 2208080097 03617 SE-1260  88176  522  95.67 RANA ABHINAV JAYESHKUMAR -1
47895 2208090304 03621 SE-1261  88236  522  95.67 CHHOTALA HARSHAD BHARATBHAI -1
39453 2208140147 03628 SE-1262  88310  522  95.67 HADIYA UMANG ARVINDBHAI -1
49244 2207010194 03638 SE-1263  88602  521  95.62 HADIYAL VISHAL CHANDUBHAI -1
35206 2201070002 03640 SE-1264  88685  521  95.62 MANSURI HUMANAAZ -1-7F

37199 2203050128 03653 SE-1265  89067  521  95.62 BOLIYA GOPALKUMAR VIHABHAI -1
50777 2201190177 03654 SE-1266  89084  521  95.62 SHARMA SHLOKKUMAR MOHANBHAI -1
31112 2203070181 03655 SE-1267  89096  521  95.62 VALA RAJVEER SHAILESHBHAI -1
39257 2220050150 03656 SE-1268  89108  521  95.62 KALSARIYA SONALBEN -1F

46978 2203140338 03657 SE-1269  89134  521  95.62 KHODIFAD BHUMIBEN MANSUKHBHAI -1F

36050 2208090029 03659 SE-1270  89155  521  95.62 PARMAR DHRUVESH RAKESHKUMAR -1
34054 2208110189 03660 SE-1271  89159  521  95.62 KATARIYA PRANAV DINESHBHAI -1
49375 2228010156 03661 SE-1272  89169  521  95.62 HADIYAL AAKASH PRAKASHBHAI -1
48757 2214010432 03663 SE-1273  89175  521  95.62 DIWAN MOHAMMAD VAHIL JAKIR HUSSAIN -1
30895 2203090180 03668 SE-1274  89198  521  95.62 LADUMOR GAUTAM RUKHADBHAI -1
39330 2203080267 03670 SE-1275  89211  521  95.62 BARAIYA JIVRAJBHAI KESHUBHAI -1
48879 2207020039 03672 SE-1276  89243  521  95.62 PARMAR PRIYANK MAHENDRABHAI -1
41326 2208110222 03674 SE-1277  89282  520  95.57 MAKWANA MAULIK KISHORBHAI -1
36288 2207011868 03675 SE-1278  89343  520  95.57 PIPROTAR HIRAL ASHOKBHAI -1F

45150 2219010900 03684 SE-1279  89532  520  95.57 VIRAMGAMA RIYABEN RAJUBHAI -1F

33841 2203120186 03686 SE-1280  89576  520  95.57 MORI YASH ALPESHBHAI -1
50172 2203080176 03687 SE-1281  89626  520  95.57 CHOVATIYA KRISHNABEN JABARBHAI -1F

42122 2203060061 03688 SE-1282  89640  520  95.57 ZINZALA NIMITABEN BHUPATBHAI -1F

44761 2214030416 03694 SE-1283  89804  520  95.57 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI DAHYABHAI -1
32102 2207040090 03698 SE-1284  89890  520  95.57 KANARA ANKITKUMAR BHIMSHIBHAI -1
40900 2208060613 03701 SE-1285  89908  520  95.57 SHINGAD ALPESH GOVINDBHAI -1
36453 2203040131 03703 SE-1286  89915  520  95.57 CHUDASAMA HINABEN DINESHBHAI -1F

37435 2201190327 03707 SE-1287  89962  520  95.57 VARCHAND RAHUL KANJI -1
38259 2226020223 03711 SE-1288  89997  520  95.57 PATEL YANA MINESHKUMAR -1F

36052 2208090385 03712 SE-1289  90012  520  95.57 ZALA KRISHNABEN HARESHBHAI -1F

31553 2214060080 03713 SE-1290  90034  520  95.57 GADHVI VISHVJIT KARANIDAN -1
49964 2203040071 03715 SE-1291  90073  520  95.57 RAMANUJ VRAJ HARESHBHAI -1
33384 2207011877 03717 SE-1292  90092  520  95.57 PARMAR KRISH VASANTBHAI -1
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45529 2207050587 03718 SE-1293  90094  520  95.57 CHAVDA DIPAK JAGABHAI -1
32928 2226020152 03721 SE-1294  90125  520  95.57 PATEL KHUSHI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

39682 2201190033 03723 SE-1295  90146  520  95.57 KALAL HIRAL BHAVARLAL -1-7F

39746 2214010082 03729 SE-1296  90267  519  95.53 SHEKH MOHAMMADZARIF ABDULSATTAR -1
47554 2214060090 03730 SE-1297  90281  519  95.53 PARMAR ARYAN ASHOKBHAI -1
38802 2214130081 03731 SE-1298  90292  519  95.53 PRAJAPATI MEHULKUMAR KHENGARBHAI -1
38700 2206030311 03735 SE-1299  90460  519  95.53 THAKOR KIRANKUMAR DINESHJI -1
46880 2208110088 03737 SE-1300  90512  519  95.53 JAMBUCHA PINAL GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

37051 2203060190 03743 SE-1301  90614  519  95.53 CHUDASAMA KINJALBEN SONDABHAI -1F

44892 2203090235 03744 SE-1302  90653  519  95.53 PRAJAPATI VISHWABEN BHARATKUMAR -1F

30280 2213020417 03747 SE-1303  90748  519  95.53 TANK VRUKSHA CHANDUBHAI -1F

44602 2208160239 03751 SE-1304  90785  519  95.53 KALSARIYA GAUTAM MAGANBHAI -1
41256 2211010125 03752 SE-1305  90802  519  95.53 PARMAR NIDHI KETAN -1F

41464 2207020497 03753 SE-1306  90826  519  95.53 CHAVDA PARTH LAXMAN -1
42683 2223020366 03754 SE-1307  90830  519  95.53 CHAUDHARI DHRUVKUMAR ARVINDBHAI -1
49422 2201180108 03755 SE-1308  90832  519  95.53 CHAUHAN VISHAL HARESHBHAI -1
40229 2214120143 03756 SE-1309  90864  519  95.53 PATEL CHHOTU HENGOLBHAI -1
31812 2203070147 03758 SE-1310  90903  519  95.53 BARAD RAJSINH JAGMALBHAI -1
43020 2203140382 03761 SE-1311  90976  519  95.53 KAPADIYA MEHULBHAI DHANESHBHAI -1
31435 2203050181 03763 SE-1312  91004  519  95.53 SENTA YOGESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI -1
39976 2203070213 03764 SE-1313  91009  519  95.53 KALSARIYA PRATIK KALABHAI -1
32182 2201150086 03767 SE-1314  91036  519  95.53 PARMAR RITIKA VISHNUBHAI -1F

41566 2214020574 03771 SE-1315  91106  518  95.49 PRAJAPATI JIGARBHAI SHANTIBHAI -1
39374 2203020112 03777 SE-1316  91359  518  95.49 VALA YOGINBHAI BHAVSINH -1
44996 2229030505 03778 SE-1317  91365  518  95.49 NAGHERA VISHVAS VIKRAMBHAI -1
37490 2203140289 03779 SE-1318  91417  518  95.49 SATAPARA MIHIR KAUSHIKBHAI -1
33364 2214060255 03785 SE-1319  91594  518  95.49 PRAJAPATI KAILASHBHAI VIRMABHAI -1
33888 2214030297 03786 SE-1320  91616  518  95.49 CHAUDHARY HARSH NATVARBHAI -1
46714 2203040058 03787 SE-1321  91631  518  95.49 PARMAR CHIRAGBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
38434 2203070172 03790 SE-1322  91696  518  95.49 ZINZALA KARTIK PRAVINBHAI -1
34520 2208040011 03794 SE-1323  91763  518  95.49 PATEL DHRITIBEN KISHORKUMAR -1F

42441 2203070107 03796 SE-1324  91772  518  95.49 PRAJAPATI AKHILKUMAR SHANABHAI -1
35568 2208140317 03797 SE-1325  91805  518  95.49 RAVAL UTSAVBHAI VIJAYBHAI -1
34573 2207010792 03799 SE-1326  91812  518  95.49 ODEDRA MIRAJ -1
37633 2219030192 03802 SE-1327  91886  518  95.49 KATESHIYA JANVI MANISHBHAI -1F

33638 2214050190 03803 SE-1328  91887  518  95.49 PRAJAPATI LALITKUMAR BHARATJI -1
46090 2208110426 03812 SE-1329  92067  517  95.44 JINJALA MITAL JAGDISHBHAI -1F

42149 2203130151 03814 SE-1330  92147  517  95.44 MODH NISHANT -1
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36417 2208150251 03816 SE-1331  92186  517  95.44 PATEL MILANKUMAR VIJAYBHAI -1
33158 2204020374 03817 SE-1332  92193  517  95.44 RATHOD YASHASHWI PRAVINKUMAR -1
45443 2208070144 03819 SE-1333  92324  517  95.44 KALSARIYA BHAVEEN DINESHBHAI -1-8
36547 2203050224 03821 SE-1334  92404  517  95.44 BHOJANI RAVIBHAI VITHTHALBHAI -1
46455 2217010344 03826 SE-1335  92537  517  95.44 MIHIRSINH SATISHKUMAR NAYAK -1
37038 2215010480 03830 SE-1336  92621  517  95.44 JENSI HEMENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI -1F

38114 2207040162 03832 SE-1337  92697  517  95.44 CHOPADA KISHAN DHANJI -1
46859 2207040499 03835 SE-1338  92727  517  95.44 VASRA VAISHALI -1F

41722 2214050103 03837 SE-1339  92748  517  95.44 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI ISHAVARBHAI -1
41013 2203040225 03841 SE-1340  92773  517  95.44 PATELIYA VIVEK BHARATBHAI -1
37270 2203100211 03842 SE-1341  92776  517  95.44 SOLANKI RAJUBHAI JAGDISHABHAI -1
36323 2203090276 03844 SE-1342  92835  517  95.44 AHIR VIVEK HARIBHAI -1
37087 2203120016 03846 SE-1343  92867  517  95.44 VALA PRIYANKA RAMESHBHAI -1F

47286 2203020165 03847 SE-1344  92873  517  95.44 PARMAR VISHALBHAI BHUPATBHAI -1
31826 2203050329 03848 SE-1345  92882  517  95.44 HADIYA VIVEK GANGJIBHAI -1
41468 2214030376 03849 SE-1346  92915  516  95.40 CHAUDHARY AKSHAYKUMAR AMRUTBHAI -1
31595 2203050255 03850 SE-1347  92917  516  95.40 PARMAR JAYDIP DIPAKBHAI -1
31587 2220010372 03851 SE-1348  92956  516  95.40 VALA MANSI RAJU -1F

42237 2220020528 03853 SE-1349  93099  516  95.40 GAUSWAMI AKHILESHGIRI BHARATGIRI -1
43548 2203070176 03857 SE-1350  93174  516  95.40 HADIYA NIKULBHAI ASHOKBHAI -1
43735 2206040013 03859 SE-1351  93234  516  95.40 RABARI DHRUVKUMAR JIBHAI -1
36596 2207050435 03864 SE-1352  93309  516  95.40 BANDHIYA ANJALI RAMABHAI -1F

34209 2214040023 03867 SE-1353  93334  516  95.40 LOH SMIT DALSANGBHAI -1
42146 2207040443 03868 SE-1354  93451  516  95.40 SONGARA NIHAR ATISHKUMAR -1
40975 2220010164 03869 SE-1355  93480  516  95.40 HEMAL ODEDRA -1F

39796 2226010232 03871 SE-1356  93533  516  95.40 MALVI CHINTAN MANISHKUMAR -1
40029 2214130220 03873 SE-1357  93562  516  95.40 CHAUDHARY RAMILABEN PIRABHAI -1F

50257 2228030207 03875 SE-1358  93597  516  95.40 MAKWANA MITALBEN PARSHOTAMBHAI -1F

30714 2201140211 03882 SE-1359  93747  516  95.40 SOLANKI GAURAV UMESHBHAI -1-7
48078 2203100045 03885 SE-1360  93802  516  95.40 MODI DARSHIL JITENDRAKUMAR -1
30111 2203030418 03887 SE-1361  93815  516  95.40 KAMALIYA TRUSHIK JAYESHBHAI -1
37888 2204010410 03889 SE-1362  93892  515  95.35 MATHURIA DHRUV VISHNUKANT -1-7
42205 2214060298 03894 SE-1363  94057  515  95.35 OZA AYUSH SHAILESHKUMAR -1
36005 2208130192 03898 SE-1364  94264  515  95.35 KATARIYA CHANDRESH NARESHKUMAR -1
31270 2207030559 03901 SE-1365  94327  515  95.35 MAMERIYA PRATIK PRAGAJIBHAI -1
45040 2223020203 03904 SE-1366  94446  515  95.35 GOSAI RUDRISH JITENDRAGIRI -1
41596 2209010239 03905 SE-1367  94453  515  95.35 JADAV KULDEEPKUMAR NARENDRASINH -1
46697 2208100572 03908 SE-1368  94631  515  95.35 AHIR HARDIK JIVANBHAI -1
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33437 2203030188 03909 SE-1369  94638  515  95.35 JADAV MEHUL HITESHBHAI -1
41912 2208050030 03914 SE-1370  94706  515  95.35 CHAUDHARY HEM RAMESHBHAI -1F

49176 2201110017 03917 SE-1371  94743  515  95.35 PANCHAL DIPAK ASHOKBHAI -1
35958 2208090253 03920 SE-1372  94790  515  95.35 BALDANIYA BHAVIK HARESHBHAI -1-8
39457 2208150131 03922 SE-1373  94814  515  95.35 BAMBHANIYA HIRENKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI -1
42017 2220050170 03924 SE-1374  94831  515  95.35 CHAUHAN JANVIBEN SANJAYBHAI -1F

33703 2203020044 03932 SE-1375  95001  514  95.30 GOHEL FENNY YOGESHBHAI -1F

35989 2214080252 03940 SE-1376  95180  514  95.30 VAGEHLA PRIYANSI HARSHADBHAI -1F

31832 2204010205 03943 SE-1377  95328  514  95.30 RAMESHGAR H GOSWAMI -1
42540 2214050335 03946 SE-1378  95385  514  95.30 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN SHANTIBHAI -1F

36109 2207020854 03948 SE-1379  95475  514  95.30 SONAGARA HINA SAMJIBHAI -1F

35308 2203070139 03951 SE-1380  95493  514  95.30 CHAUHAN HARDIK -1
41572 2209080287 03953 SE-1381  95531  514  95.30 MODHIYA PRAKRUTI MANISHKUMAR -1F

38894 2203090093 03954 SE-1382  95553  514  95.30 RATHOD HARDIK RAMESHBHAI -1
50997 2208080086 03955 SE-1383  95558  514  95.30 KAKLOTAR JAYENDRA KHODIDASBHAI -1-8
44286 2203050263 03956 SE-1384  95564  514  95.30 BALDANIYA  PINAL RAMESHBHAI -1F

48210 2203050227 03957 SE-1385  95613  514  95.30 HADIYA PIYUSH MAHESHBHAI -1
46811 2208140154 03962 SE-1386  95683  514  95.30 PANDAV UMANG HARESHBHAI -1-8
41850 2203030150 03963 SE-1387  95692  514  95.30 BALDANIYA VIVEK MADHUBHAI -1
38918 2214060156 03965 SE-1388  95722  514  95.30 SHANKHALA JIGNESHKUMAR KANTILAL -1
35801 2203010385 03966 SE-1389  95734  514  95.30 SENTA HARIKRUSHNA CHHAGANBHAI -1
34259 2218010938 03967 SE-1390  95735  514  95.30 PRAJAPATI JANVI SANJAYKUMAR -1F

40103 2203080093 03978 SE-1391  96064  513  95.26 KAVAD HARSHAKKUMAR RAHULBHAI -1
32952 2201050508 03984 SE-1392  96211  513  95.26 PARMAR VRAJ AJAYBHAI -1-7
38446 2207030041 03986 SE-1393  96252  513  95.26 DANIDHARIA DHRUVI GOPALDAS -1F

39174 2228010110 03988 SE-1394  96271  513  95.26 PANDIT MEETKUMAR RAJNIKANT -1
48087 2217010382 03989 SE-1395  96295  513  95.26 MODHIA MITAKSH BHARATKUMAR -1
40138 2207060607 03990 SE-1396  96297  513  95.26 KARMUR VIJAY ARASHIBHAI -1
47382 2208090301 03993 SE-1397  96341  513  95.26 PRAJAPATI JINALBEN POPATBHAI -1F

44534 2203060011 03995 SE-1398  96347  513  95.26 JETHAVA ASTHABEN LALJIBHAI -1F

34398 2204070449 03996 SE-1399  96352  513  95.26 CHAUDHARI RACHIT NIRMALKUMAR -1
36946 2219040074 04000 SE-1400  96448  513  95.26 KANJARIYA VISHVA PRAVINBHAI -1F

40944 2207050030 04001 SE-1401  96451  513  95.26 MULTANI LIZA ALTAFBHAI -1F

48402 2203070304 04003 SE-1402  96472  513  95.26 KAVAD PARTH JAGDISHBHAI -1
40152 2206040241 04005 SE-1403  96490  513  95.26 PRAJAPATI MUKUND DILIPKUMAR -1
33536 2203100156 04009 SE-1404  96524  513  95.26 SADSANIYA DHVANIKA RAMESHBHAI -1F

30882 2219010456 04010 SE-1405  96529  513  95.26 KAVAIYA PARTH VIPULBHAI -1
45974 2214080211 04014 SE-1406  96575  513  95.26 CHAUDHARI PRABHUBHAI MANSENGBHAI -1
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35229 2209080270 04020 SE-1407  96611  513  95.26 MACHHI DHRUV -1
36606 2207020253 04021 SE-1408  96646  513  95.26 PITHVA CHIRAG ASHVINBHAI -1
36668 2207050533 04022 SE-1409  96706  513  95.26 DABHI RAKESH RAMESHBHAI -1
47822 2201070474 04027 SE-1410  96869  512  95.21 SUTHAR NEHA RAJESHKUMAR -1F

43311 2201160023 04028 SE-1411  96920  512  95.21 JADAV PARIXIT SATISHBHAI -1
36273 2201020271 04032 SE-1412  97096  512  95.21 PANCHAL PARSHVI RAJESHBHAI -1-7F

31865 2207020045 04033 SE-1413  97229  512  95.21 NANDANIYA KRISHNA NARANBHAI -1F

46917 2208110424 04041 SE-1414  97385  512  95.21 BALDANIYA HARDIP HIMMATBHAI -1
47165 2205010385 04042 SE-1415  97390  512  95.21 AMAN CHAUHAN -1
45647 2208120062 04043 SE-1416  97415  512  95.21 KAVAD DHARMENDRAKUMAR KANUBHAI -1-8
34614 2208010183 04044 SE-1417  97427  512  95.21 PATEL KRISHNA MANISHKUMAR -1F

31295 2209100032 04045 SE-1418  97457  512  95.21 LALWALA MASIRABANU -1F

43574 2203070082 04048 SE-1419  97473  512  95.21 HADIYA KISHAN PRAVINBHAI -1
42376 2208070119 04049 SE-1420  97509  512  95.21 KACHHD HITESH BACHUBHAI -1
44717 2203140104 04050 SE-1421  97517  512  95.21 KALSARIYA MEENA MAHESHBHAI -1F

47502 2203120137 04051 SE-1422  97571  512  95.21 HADIYA DHARATI MAHENDRABHAI -1F

38480 2208090174 04052 SE-1423  97576  512  95.21 PIPALIYA RAJ MANHARBHAI -1
32983 2203130109 04055 SE-1424  97631  512  95.21 MAKAVANA UTTAM PRAVINBHAI -1
47849 2214010437 04057 SE-1425  97768  511  95.16 GAYATRI CHAUDHARY -1F

46013 2204020335 04058 SE-1426  97799  511  95.16 TAKSHIL MODI -1
37439 2207070100 04059 SE-1427  97825  511  95.16 SOLANKI MANSI GOVINDBHAI -1F

43453 2207030398 04065 SE-1428  98096  511  95.16 MAKWANA PRAKASHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI -1
35272 2203040240 04067 SE-1429  98120  511  95.16 HADIYA TUSHAR KISHORBHAI -1
38288 2214130160 04068 SE-1430  98139  511  95.16 CHAUDHARY BHAVIKBHAI HARJIBHAI -1
37760 2203050113 04069 SE-1431  98178  511  95.16 KUVADIYA VEDANT GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
51062 2208130086 04071 SE-1432  98217  511  95.16 GHODADARA KRUNAL MADHUBHAI -1-8
39318 2203050222 04075 SE-1433  98261  511  95.16 SHYORA RAHULKUMAR RAKESHBHAI -1
41611 2203010353 04076 SE-1434  98307  511  95.16 KATARIYA AMAN SHAILESHBHAI -1-8
43202 2219020193 04078 SE-1435  98402  511  95.16 KANJARIYA NAYAN -1
34365 2208150212 04080 SE-1436  98422  511  95.16 KATARIYA CHARMISHTABEN KHODABHAI -1F

42990 2203030060 04081 SE-1437  98426  511  95.16 DODIYA PARAMJEETSINH KANJIBHAI -1
43347 2203050258 04083 SE-1438  98444  511  95.16 BALDANIYA MANISHA VIJAYBHAI -1F

35761 2214060296 04087 SE-1439  98496  511  95.16 CHAUDHARY MANISHBHAI SHIVABHAI -1
32238 2223010361 04088 SE-1440  98539  511  95.16 SUTHAR ARYAN MAYURKUMAR -1
33889 2206020590 04090 SE-1441  98551  511  95.16 MODI VRAJ RANCHHODKUMAR -1
38640 2220020035 04093 SE-1442  98558  511  95.16 DODIYA JAY CHANDRASINHBHAI -1
40986 2203070138 04094 SE-1443  98751  510  95.12 BAMBHANIYA DARSHAN KANUBHAI -1
39484 2207011394 04096 SE-1444  98794  510  95.12 SHRUTI KESHWALA -1F
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47083 2203070118 04103 SE-1445  99015  510  95.12 KAPADIYA HARDIK RAMESHBHAI -1
43247 2208110072 04105 SE-1446  99170  510  95.12 GHOGHARI POOJA MATHURBHAI -1-8F

42155 2207021173 04106 SE-1447  99174  510  95.12 NAYAK ADIT PRAKASHBHAI -1
37470 2203060282 04107 SE-1448  99188  510  95.12 NAKUM NIRMAL LAXMANBHAI -1-8
44737 2203080101 04109 SE-1449  99248  510  95.12 DABHI SACHIN RANCHHODBHAI -1
40968 2203050354 04110 SE-1450  99250  510  95.12 KAPADIYA HETVI HARJIVANBHAI -1F

46579 2208140153 04111 SE-1451  99277  510  95.12 MODI TISHA SUNILKUMAR -1-8F

36470 2208150102 04113 SE-1452  99297  510  95.12 ZINZALA KISHANKUMAR BHIKHABHAI -1-8
35970 2220050040 04114 SE-1453  99322  510  95.12 HERMA VIR KIRITBHAI -1
48477 2203140393 04115 SE-1454  99336  510  95.12 BARAIYA JAYKUMAR SUKHADEVBHAI -1
39233 2207060243 04121 SE-1455  99448  510  95.12 NAKUM HARDIK JAMANBHAI -1
49034 2203040125 04122 SE-1456  99463  510  95.12 CHAUHAN NIKITABEN CHANDUBHAI -1F

48223 2214030013 04125 SE-1457  99498  510  95.12 PATEL RAHULBHAI BHANABHAI -1
39142 2207020389 04128 SE-1458  99527  510  95.12 GALATHIYA JAIMIN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
37729 2209040324 04129 SE-1459  99529  510  95.12 PANCHAL AKSHAT JAYESHKUMAR -1
33402 2204050133 04131 SE-1460  99618  509  95.07 PATEL NIKHILKUMAR DEVJIBHAI -1
45507 2223010800 04132 SE-1461  99655  509  95.07 CHAUDHARI HIPALBEN SHANKARBHAI -1F

41960 2218010568 04138 SE-1462  99877  509  95.07 DIVAN MAKHDUMSHA MUKTARSHA -1
40059 2214050187 04140 SE-1463  99906  509  95.07 DARJI HIMANSHU PRAKASHBHAI -1
42527 2203080038 04142 SE-1464  99936  509  95.07 KATARIYA KETANBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
37331 2203010533 04146 SE-1465  99971  509  95.07 DABHI ABHEE MANISHKUMAR -1
40491 2207020557 04147 SE-1466  99988  509  95.07 RAM MAYURIBEN RAMSHIBHAI -1F

30777 2226010312 04148 SE-1467  99998  509  95.07 SAHAJKUMAR  MAISURIA -1
39969 2203110091 04151 SE-1468  100049  509  95.07 RATHOD KHANJAN DHIRUBHAI -1
33871 2203130003 04152 SE-1469  100065  509  95.07 HADIYA JAYDIP KARSHANBHAI -1
41922 2224010045 04156 SE-1470  100186  509  95.07 IPROLIYA MAHAMMEDUZAIR MAHAMADILYAS -1
38134 2207011970 04158 SE-1471  100202  509  95.07 DEVALIYA RAJ ASHOKBHAI -1
41502 2219010238 04159 SE-1472  100205  509  95.07 JEEL JAYESHBHAI KHANDHAR -1F

45596 2204020047 04160 SE-1473  100235  509  95.07 PRAJAPATI VEDANSHI NARENDRAKUMAR -1F

46515 2207070124 04161 SE-1474  100251  509  95.07 MULIYA JAYKUMAR SANJAYBHAI -1
32723 2204010144 04162 SE-1475  100260  509  95.07 HARSH HIREN MODI -1
42728 2208080011 04168 SE-1476  100371  509  95.07 PATEL KRISHKUMAR MANISHBHAI -1
48066 2203070266 04172 SE-1477  100412  509  95.07 SHIYAL BANSIBEN BATUKBHAI -1F

30933 2207011882 04173 SE-1478  100422  509  95.07 KACHA VIVEK BHAVESHBHAI -1
33535 2203100087 04174 SE-1479  100428  509  95.07 DABHI TUSHAR DHIRUBHAI -1
34466 2219020443 04175 SE-1480  100456  509  95.07 NAKUM MANALI MAHESHBHAI -1F

42958 2203100207 04180 SE-1481  100682  508  95.03 BALDANIYA PIYUSH HIMATBHAI -1
37890 2201190245 04188 SE-1482  100866  508  95.03 VANZARA CHIRAGBHAI JIVABHAI -1-7
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39498 2228040003 04194 SE-1483  100956  508  95.03 MAGVANIYA PRIYANKA SURESHBHAI -1F

39619 2207050225 04195 SE-1484  100968  508  95.03 MORI MAHIPAL JITENDRABHAI -1
34430 2202010344 04198 SE-1485  101071  508  95.03 PRAJAPATI NETRA VIRENDRABHAI -1F

33021 2203040221 04205 SE-1486  101223  508  95.03 SENTA PRATIKBHAI HARJIBHAI -1
47890 2214120181 04207 SE-1487  101237  508  95.03 CHAUHAN DHAIVATSINH DILIPSINH -1
31375 2203130110 04211 SE-1488  101275  508  95.03 MISTRY AKSHAR -1
46548 2203050344 04212 SE-1489  101305  508  95.03 SENTA TUSHARBHAI KISHORBHAI -1
46528 2207050298 04213 SE-1490  101311  508  95.03 BHARAVADIYA RAJKUMAR CHANDUBHAI -1
36234 2208150125 04214 SE-1491  101318  508  95.03 VALA DAYABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1-8F

47405 2208060569 04215 SE-1492  101321  508  95.03 KALSARIYA VIRAL DINESHBHAI -1
32106 2208080099 04216 SE-1493  101354  508  95.03 GOHIL KHUSHBU GHANSHYAMBHAI -1-8F

38383 2228040131 04221 SE-1494  101412  508  95.03 CHAVDA HARPALSINH GIRIRAJSINH -1
39058 2201130306 04225 SE-1495  101518  507  94.98 CHAUHAN BHAUMIK -1
34569 2229010166 04226 SE-1496  101537  507  94.98 HEER PARMAR -1F

44580 2214050207 04232 SE-1497  101720  507  94.98 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI LALJIBHAI -1
38391 4410070086 04239 SE-1498  101856  507  94.98 KARMESH RAKESHKUMAR YADAV -1
34890 2207020574 04242 SE-1499  101911  507  94.98 SURANI HIT PANKAJBHAI -1
40788 2203030412 04243 SE-1500  101923  507  94.98 VADHVANA KAUSHIL MAHENDRABHAI -1
43531 2201070344 04244 SE-1501  101935  507  94.98 MODI DHAIRYA ASHISHBHAI -1-7
37716 2203040398 04250 SE-1502  102085  507  94.98 PARMAR HARSHRAJSINH ABHESANGBHAI -1
33928 2203130179 04251 SE-1503  102103  507  94.98 CHAVDA DRASHTIBEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

34727 2207020762 04253 SE-1504  102231  507  94.98 VADHAVANA KHUSHIBEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

40117 2201120018 04257 SE-1505  102280  507  94.98 ZALA PRUTHVIRAJSINH KANTISINH -1-7
34845 2210020259 04258 SE-1506  102377  506  94.93 SEMA SAFEAA GULZAR -1F

38249 2214050036 04266 SE-1507  102640  506  94.93 CHAUDHARY SAURAVBHAI LAXMANBHAI -1
41156 2203060094 04269 SE-1508  102677  506  94.93 JADAV NIRALBEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

30641 2215030162 04273 SE-1509  102788  506  94.93 MOHAMMAD BILAL RIYAZAHEMAD KHATRI -1
44804 2203030059 04274 SE-1510  102808  506  94.93 SOLANKI DHRUVRAJSINH PRATAPBHAI -1
32776 2206030166 04275 SE-1511  102832  506  94.93 DODIYA JANAKBHAI DANABHAI -1
37693 2208140476 04276 SE-1512  102854  506  94.93 RATHOD NIDHIBEN SURESHBHAI -1F

36390 2203010173 04277 SE-1513  102859  506  94.93 VANRAJSINH BARIA -1
35908 2203130128 04279 SE-1514  102906  506  94.93 KATARIYA RAVIKUMAR BHOLABHAI -1
31706 2208020116 04280 SE-1515  102946  506  94.93 PANWALA HITAISHI DIVYANG -1-8F

32048 2203100069 04282 SE-1516  102978  506  94.93 KATRIYA MILAN RAMESHBHAI -1
49276 2201140034 04283 SE-1517  103012  506  94.93 CHAUDHARY ARVINDBHAI CHHATARABHAI -1
47924 2207020230 04285 SE-1518  103027  506  94.93 NANERA ROHITKUMAR JITESHBHAI -1
46936 2203090266 04288 SE-1519  103111  506  94.93 GOHEL MANMITBHAI RAGHAVBHAI -1
49305 2203140316 04293 SE-1520  103201  506  94.93 GURJAR VAIBHAV MADHUBHAI -1
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40417 2214120120 04297 SE-1521  103308  505  94.88 CHAUDHARY ANILBHAI RATANSHIBHAI -1
51045 2208160142 04302 SE-1522  103423  505  94.88 TANK DIPANSU MAHENDRABHAI -1-8
37112 2208130491 04307 SE-1523  103537  505  94.88 KALSARIYA ARJUN SHIVABHAI -1
49089 2207020802 04310 SE-1524  103619  505  94.88 BHALSOD BANSI ASHOKBHAI -1F

32352 2203120076 04316 SE-1525  103758  505  94.88 KALSARIYA KRUTIK DHIRUBHAI -1
30479 2203040112 04318 SE-1526  103865  505  94.88 HADIYA NIMESH DINESHBHAI -1
32054 2206030012 04321 SE-1527  103963  505  94.88 MODI ARTH AMISHKUMAR -1
31714 2203050256 04322 SE-1528  103976  505  94.88 PRAJAPATI YASH BALDEVBHAI -1
32531 2206010242 04325 SE-1529  104024  505  94.88 VISHRUT JATINKUMAR PRAJAPATI -1
41747 2207040588 04327 SE-1530  104042  505  94.88 GAREJA PRINCE BHARATBHAI -1
44246 2223030235 04329 SE-1531  104053  505  94.88 VADHER JANKIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

44181 2201120308 04333 SE-1532  104163  505  94.88 MALI TUSHAR DINESHBHAI -1
50389 2203100150 04334 SE-1533  104169  505  94.88 BAMBHANIYA UTSAV RAMESHBHAI -1
49349 2203130187 04336 SE-1534  104218  505  94.88 LADUMOR HEMANGI RAJUBHAI -1F

45083 2224010276 04338 SE-1535  104232  505  94.88 DABGAR KREVINKUMAR BHARATKUMAR -1
47919 2214030339 04340 SE-1536  104238  505  94.88 CHAUDHARY JEENAL LALJIBHAI -1F

40951 2207030478 04343 SE-1537  104296  505  94.88 DHOLAKIYA MITALI BHIKHALAL -1F

33953 2219020414 04344 SE-1538  104323  505  94.88 NAKUM HARDIKA GOVINDBHAI -1F

33778 2203030438 04345 SE-1539  104334  505  94.88 SHRUTI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD -1F

36987 2206020211 04349 SE-1540  104605  504  94.84 CHAUDHARY SHRAVANKUMAR BABUBHAI -1
42760 2201130322 04351 SE-1541  104674  504  94.84 DARSH BHARATBHAI PATEL -1-7
35753 2228040141 04359 SE-1542  104921  504  94.84 MAKWANA YASHPAL SURESHBHAI -1
33340 2202020284 04362 SE-1543  104968  504  94.84 PARMAR VISHAL HARSHADBHAI -1
39933 2207050110 04364 SE-1544  105033  504  94.84 HADIYAL VIMALKUMAR RAJESBHAI -1
35909 2201170114 04365 SE-1545  105035  504  94.84 PIPALIYA SNEHA GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

33283 2201120442 04377 SE-1546  105246  504  94.84 SOLANKI POOJA NILESHKUMAR -1-7F

31179 2209040110 04378 SE-1547  105256  504  94.84 KSHEEPRA SHAHU -1F

41879 2206010347 04382 SE-1548  105319  503  94.79 PRAJAPATI HARDIK RAMESHBHAI -1
38124 2207020861 04387 SE-1549  105552  503  94.79 MAKWANA YOGESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
47117 2203070066 04391 SE-1550  105628  503  94.79 VAGHELA MILANBHAI VINUBHAI -1
45559 2208100328 04394 SE-1551  105731  503  94.79 RANA MANAV PARESHKUMAR -1
43452 2214070297 04401 SE-1552  105858  503  94.79 MESARA VIPULKUMAR JAYANTIJI -1
42906 2208140353 04404 SE-1553  105871  503  94.79 BALDANIYA TUSHAR -1
31046 2207020131 04411 SE-1554  106011  503  94.79 VADHIYA KEVIN PARBATBHAI -1
36940 2208060329 04414 SE-1555  106023  503  94.79 RAMI AYUSHI -1F

31130 2203070342 04416 SE-1556  106037  503  94.79 CHITRODA PRIYANSHIBEN -1F

46820 2203020270 04419 SE-1557  106095  503  94.79 BARAIYA JAYPAL GORDHANBHAI -1
42483 2214130005 04424 SE-1558  106283  502  94.75 MODI ASKA BAKULBHAI -1F
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40175 2208130023 04426 SE-1559  106394  502  94.75 TAMSE SHUBHAM -1
38641 2214120103 04428 SE-1560  106500  502  94.75 DESAI LEKH JERAMBHAI -1
32702 2208010189 04431 SE-1561  106567  502  94.75 PATEL KRISHNAKUMARI HARISHBHAI -1-8F

41805 2203060028 04438 SE-1562  106804  502  94.75 RATHOD KAMINIBEN -1F

33915 2207020929 04443 SE-1563  106890  502  94.75 CHAVADA DIVYESHBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
34285 2203090042 04444 SE-1564  106904  502  94.75 CHHOTALA HIREN KANUBHAI -1
34366 2204070152 04445 SE-1565  106928  502  94.75 SOLANKI KRUNAL RAJENDRAKUMAR -1-7
43456 2228020180 04449 SE-1566  106996  502  94.75 HERMA MANTHAN PANKAJBHAI -1
32190 2203030069 04450 SE-1567  107002  502  94.75 BARAD GAURANG ARASIBHAI -1
44219 2203080297 04457 SE-1568  107074  502  94.75 GADHIYA TANVI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

40469 2205020057 04459 SE-1569  107084  502  94.75 PATEL SARTHAKKUMAR -1
47335 2203140117 04460 SE-1570  107091  502  94.75 LASHARI KAUSARBEN DILAVARKHAN -1F

39241 2207060062 04461 SE-1571  107102  502  94.75 KARMUR AVANI NATHUBHAI -1F

45049 2207011579 04463 SE-1572  107249  501  94.70 YASHRAJ PRADHYUMANSINH ROHADIYA -1
44287 2219010320 04464 SE-1573  107307  501  94.70 DURANI SUJAN SHABBIR AHMED KHAN -1F

36574 2208100397 04467 SE-1574  107393  501  94.70 KALSARIYA MANHAR BHOLABHAI -1
37496 2208050625 04469 SE-1575  107458  501  94.70 AAROHI GANDHI -1-8F

51119 2214050084 04470 SE-1576  107463  501  94.70 CHAUDHARI YASHVI BHIKHABHAI -1F

43254 2213010367 04471 SE-1577  107478  501  94.70 KALASARIYA AMIT NARSINHBHAI -1
37724 2228030076 04476 SE-1578  107598  501  94.70 RIDDHI JOGRAJIYA -1F

40622 2203080086 04477 SE-1579  107654  501  94.70 RATHOD SNEHABEN AJITBHAI -1F

46766 2207060489 04481 SE-1580  107688  501  94.70 VIRAM LAXMIBEN BIJALBHAI -1F

42599 2207020024 04483 SE-1581  107721  501  94.70 NAKUM SATISH ARAJANBHAI -1
41975 2208120259 04485 SE-1582  107724  501  94.70 PATEL PRIYANSI HARSHADKUMAR -1-8F

42120 2207011061 04487 SE-1583  107753  501  94.70 GADHVI POOJABEN PRAVINKUMAR -1F

40446 2229030010 04491 SE-1584  107788  501  94.70 PAMPANIYA DHRUMILKUMAR MERAMANBHAI -1
32350 2210010083 04493 SE-1585  107800  501  94.70 KUSH PATEL -1
39999 2201050494 04499 SE-1586  107859  501  94.70 SHETH SAHIL KAMLESHKUMAR -1-7
49682 2203060025 04500 SE-1587  107862  501  94.70 RATHOD BHAVDIPBHAI ASHWAPALBHAI -1
30819 2205011531 04501 SE-1588  107875  501  94.70 RATHVA DIPAKKUMAR PRABHATBHAI -1
46311 2201190026 04502 SE-1589  107898  501  94.70 PANCHAL HET VIMALBHAI -1
40349 2203040190 04505 SE-1590  107911  501  94.70 PANCHAL KRISH VIMLESHKUMAR -1
35116 2201060228 04509 SE-1591  108000  501  94.70 NIHAR JOTANIYA -1-7
50992 2203050024 04510 SE-1592  108004  501  94.70 GHASKATA DHANANJAYBHAI ARVINDBHAI -1
47364 2207020334 04511 SE-1593  108022  501  94.70 VAGHELA MANAHAR VAJESINGBHAI -1
49611 2220050216 04514 SE-1594  108100  500  94.65 HOTHI SUMAIYA AMINBHAI -1F

33767 2204070183 04517 SE-1595  108387  500  94.65 VAISHNAV DEVAM -1
37206 2203090051 04519 SE-1596  108402  500  94.65 RATHOD DHRUVBHAI DAMJIBHAI -1
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46582 2207010768 04524 SE-1597  108503  500  94.65 UNAGAR MAHESHWARI MAHESHBHAI -1F

30776 2208060468 04526 SE-1598  108526  500  94.65 JINJALA SHRADDHA DHIRUBHAI -1F

30039 2209050240 04527 SE-1599  108589  500  94.65 RANA MANSI SHAILESH -1F

35121 2207010878 04528 SE-1600  108616  500  94.65 SUJAL TITIYA -1
38734 2228020167 04530 SE-1601  108677  500  94.65 PARMAR TIRTHRAJSINH RAJENDRASINH -1
37859 2208030402 04531 SE-1602  108710  500  94.65 PATEL MEETKUMAR -1-8
36665 2203140009 04535 SE-1603  108819  500  94.65 JETHAVA JIGNESH VIKRAMBHAI -1
45553 2201180203 04538 SE-1604  108865  500  94.65 ZINZUVADIYA VISHAL GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
45174 2203140111 04540 SE-1605  108888  500  94.65 NAKUM VISHAL BHARATBHAI -1
44785 2203030079 04548 SE-1606  108967  500  94.65 SANKALIYA MANISH -1
31408 2207020791 04556 SE-1607  109055  500  94.65 GOSAI OMPARI JITENDRAPARI -1
38411 2201160012 04558 SE-1608  109074  500  94.65 SOLANKI SHARADKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
30122 2203060254 04559 SE-1609  109111  500  94.65 VALA KRISHKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
36609 2203030212 04560 SE-1610  109120  500  94.65 KUCHA AYUSHI BHUPATBHAI -1F

43075 2207030575 04566 SE-1611  109358  499  94.60 CHAUHAN MANALI HITESHBHAI -1F

40988 2207010331 04571 SE-1612  109454  499  94.60 GAGIYA SANJANA VALLABH -1F

33687 2214120221 04574 SE-1613  109585  499  94.60 CHAUDHARY NISHABEN ISHWARBHAI -1F

32171 2201030171 04578 SE-1614  109725  499  94.60 PRIYANSHU -1
42372 2208100536 04579 SE-1615  109727  499  94.60 KATARIYA JANVI DEVASHIBHAI -1-8F

37718 2203040198 04582 SE-1616  109783  499  94.60 MORI RUTVIK KALUBHAI -1
38290 2207050178 04583 SE-1617  109796  499  94.60 CHAVDA VISHV PRAVINBHAI -1
38542 2201140475 04584 SE-1618  109802  499  94.60 VADHER CHIRAG RAMSIBHAI -1
37841 2207020380 04585 SE-1619  109829  499  94.60 HADANI DHARVI JITENDRABHAI -1F

45413 2203040339 04587 SE-1620  109852  499  94.60 GOHIL AXAYRAJSINH NARSHIBHAI -1
51185 2208130552 04588 SE-1621  109865  499  94.60 BALDANIYA CHANDRESHBHAI MAHESHBHAI -1
34876 2203020195 04594 SE-1622  109907  499  94.60 DABHI DHRUV DHARMESHBHAI -1
33387 2203010023 04598 SE-1623  109976  499  94.60 JETHVA KASHYAP MANISHBHAI -1
45128 2209070383 04602 SE-1624  110022  499  94.60 TANDEL PRACHI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

39247 2208090118 04603 SE-1625  110052  499  94.60 MAKVANA JATIN SHAMJIBHAI -1
42563 2201170261 04604 SE-1626  110098  498  94.55 GADHAVI MANSIBA -1F

44273 2201130043 04609 SE-1627  110283  498  94.55 CHAUDHARI PIYUSHKUMAR NAVINBHAI -1
47172 2214100169 04610 SE-1628  110340  498  94.55 PRAJAPATI JAY KALUBHAI -1
44049 2228050051 04616 SE-1629  110478  498  94.55 CHAVDA ANKITABEN JETHABHAI -1F

42119 2224040243 04617 SE-1630  110484  498  94.55 BHADKI AMAN SARFARAJBHAI -1
45243 2203110037 04619 SE-1631  110524  498  94.55 VANIYA CHETANKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
40917 2204040153 04620 SE-1632  110530  498  94.55 BAMAN PRATIKKUMAR HITENDRABHAI -1
32234 2207010116 04622 SE-1633  110570  498  94.55 BHARGAV DANGAR -1
41369 2206020519 04625 SE-1634  110601  498  94.55 PRAJAPATI JAYMINKUMAR DEVARAM -1
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51742 2220050011 04627 SE-1635  110667  498  94.55 CHHAIYA PRIYANSHUKUMAR PARABATBHAI -1
31972 2201110236 04630 SE-1636  110833  498  94.55 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI GANESHBHAI -1
33606 2229020098 04631 SE-1637  110863  498  94.55 CHAUHAN NIKITABEN DHIRUBHAI -1F

44825 2203070331 04633 SE-1638  110900  498  94.55 KACHHAD MANAV GADABHAI -1
48214 2203010489 04638 SE-1639  110986  498  94.55 SENTA AKSHAY RAVJIBHAI -1
41099 2208070241 04644 SE-1640  111191  497  94.50 PIPALIYA PALAVI HARJIVANBHAI -1-8F

42426 2226010120 04645 SE-1641  111225  497  94.50 KHUSHI VINESHKUMAR PATEL -1F

44103 2214010246 04646 SE-1642  111267  497  94.50 GADHVI SAVAN GHANSHYAMDAN -1
43128 2208020678 04647 SE-1643  111296  497  94.50 RUSHITA HADIYA -1-8F

37465 2226040049 04651 SE-1644  111349  497  94.50 CHAMPANERI RAJKUMAR  NAIMISHKUMAR -1
46597 2213020015 04652 SE-1645  111355  497  94.50 KALENA RAJVI JITESHBHAI -1F

33317 2201200131 04653 SE-1646  111379  497  94.50 PRAJAPATI MADHAVI ASHOKBHAI -1-7F

44697 2203030110 04656 SE-1647  111439  497  94.50 JALANDHARA MALAYBHAI DHANAVANTBHAI -1
37502 2223030136 04658 SE-1648  111539  497  94.50 PRAJAPATI HIMANIBEN DINESHKUMAR -1F

49025 2213020402 04659 SE-1649  111566  497  94.50 RATHOD GULNAZ GULZARBHAI -1F

49247 2203040170 04661 SE-1650  111646  497  94.50 PARMAR AMARDIP BHAVSHANGBHAI -1
39552 2207060630 04665 SE-1651  111715  497  94.50 KANZARIYA KINJALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

46750 2207050228 04667 SE-1652  111761  497  94.50 JETHAVA HITESHKUMAR SARMANBHAI -1
38268 2203120240 04668 SE-1653  111822  497  94.50 SENTA HELI JAYSUKHBHAI -1F

44861 2207060220 04670 SE-1654  111899  497  94.50 DANGAR PRATIKKUMAR MANDANBHAI -1
35615 2208140463 04674 SE-1655  111950  497  94.50 KAKLOTAR KEVAL PRAKASHBHAI -1
43814 2203040182 04675 SE-1656  111952  497  94.50 DHORIYA PANKAJ RAMESHBHAI -1
50523 2214030095 04677 SE-1657  111967  497  94.50 CHAUDHARY NETALBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

41157 2207060583 04680 SE-1658  111994  497  94.50 GOJIYA AYUSH SAVDASBHAI -1
37530 2208060439 04681 SE-1659  111996  497  94.50 HADIYA SHRADDHA GUNVANTBHAI -1-8F

47194 2203020258 04684 SE-1660  112028  497  94.50 VALA KALPANA GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

36311 2203040359 04688 SE-1661  112077  497  94.50 HADIYA ABHISHEK BABUBHAI -1
46964 2203020086 04696 SE-1662  112369  496  94.45 MER KALPESH MANUBHAI -1
35774 2203110168 04701 SE-1663  112532  496  94.45 JETHAVA MILAN RAJESHBHAI -1
48632 2208120542 04702 SE-1664  112599  496  94.45 PARMAR NENSI BABULAL -1F

33574 2214070035 04703 SE-1665  112618  496  94.45 CHAUDHARY NIKULKUMAR SEDHABHAI -1
38337 2220020023 04705 SE-1666  112633  496  94.45 RATHOD RUSHITA AJAYBHAI -1F

36902 2201190005 04714 SE-1667  112794  496  94.45 PRAJAPATI DEVANSH AKSHAYKUMAR -1-7
31489 2203090156 04716 SE-1668  112819  496  94.45 BHALIYA SUDHIR SHAMBHUBHAI -1
41039 2214030370 04718 SE-1669  112868  496  94.45 CHAUDHARY MANSI VIRSANGBHAI -1F

48986 2203010411 04720 SE-1670  112900  496  94.45 CHAUHAN YASH BHAGVANBHAI -1
42911 2208070058 04723 SE-1671  112952  496  94.45 GHOGHARI HENCY VIJAYBHAI -1-8F

38656 2214030457 04725 SE-1672  112974  496  94.45 SUTHAR KAUSHIKKUMAR HARIRAMBHAI -1
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32156 2226060543 04727 SE-1673  112990  496  94.45 TANDEL NEHAL MAHENDRAKUMAR -1F

44231 2220010647 04728 SE-1674  112993  496  94.45 CHUDASAMA JAGRUTIBEN UKABHAI -1F

48331 2203070100 04729 SE-1675  112996  496  94.45 BALDANIYA HEMANSEE RAMESHBHAI -1F

38759 2201130049 04732 SE-1676  113025  496  94.45 PANCHAL RAGHAVKUMAR JAYESHBHAI -1-7
38761 2203120226 04735 SE-1677  113072  496  94.45 BARAD ANJALI MOHABATSINH -1F

38929 2201080272 04738 SE-1678  113100  495  94.40 PATHAN KAREENA KHANAM ABDULKADARKHAN -1-7F

32630 2203100026 04743 SE-1679  113224  495  94.40 KATRIYA RANDIP KANUBHAI -1
39052 2214010160 04744 SE-1680  113228  495  94.40 SANKHALA SWARA HARDIPBHAI -1F

36414 2207020833 04746 SE-1681  113282  495  94.40 DABHI VISHAL HIRABHAI -1
39004 2207060001 04756 SE-1682  113615  495  94.40 HARIYANI KINJAL RAVIDAS -1F

30627 2201160201 04757 SE-1683  113642  495  94.40 GAJJAR MAHI PARESHBHAI -1-7F

35072 2214020247 04759 SE-1684  113773  495  94.40 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN -1
39578 2207060367 04760 SE-1685  113817  495  94.40 PARMAR GREEVABEN RAGHUBHAI -1F

40634 2207040197 04763 SE-1686  113927  495  94.40 BARIA SACHINKUMAR ARVINDSINH -1
38595 2203030450 04765 SE-1687  114014  495  94.40 SAPARIYA JAIMIN MANISHBHAI -1
40438 2209010304 04766 SE-1688  114016  495  94.40 UDAYKUMAR S PATEL -1
50841 2207030909 04768 SE-1689  114046  495  94.40 PATHAR DARSHAN ARAVINDBHAI -1
49420 2214040326 04772 SE-1690  114104  495  94.40 MALI MAHESHBHAI HARSHADBHAI -1
35694 2206010431 04774 SE-1691  114138  495  94.40 CHAVDA KRUNAL HASMUKHBHAI -1
42367 2208100206 04775 SE-1692  114142  495  94.40 BAVALIYA DRASHTI JAGADISHBHAI -1F

32023 2212010322 04782 SE-1693  114315  494  94.35 RAJ DHARMESH TANK -1
32059 2228010070 04788 SE-1694  114588  494  94.35 MAKVANA SAMA MOHSINBHAI -1F

44864 2208070029 04789 SE-1695  114607  494  94.35 NAKUM MEHUL GADABHAI -1
31529 2208020748 04791 SE-1696  114626  494  94.35 SMIT KHATIWALA -1-8
30295 2208040652 04793 SE-1697  114750  494  94.35 AJMERI JYOTKUMAR DEVENDRABHAI -1
45198 2207040126 04796 SE-1698  114889  494  94.35 DABHI SAPANA BHAGVANJIBHAI -1F

37732 2208170089 04797 SE-1699  114946  494  94.35 HADIYA SUMITABEN HADABHAI -1F

43799 2217010018 04803 SE-1700  115076  494  94.35 KARTIK UMESHKUMAR SAHU -1
38798 2203090013 04806 SE-1701  115104  494  94.35 KUCHA GAUTAM BHARATBHAI -1
35786 2203080127 04810 SE-1702  115187  494  94.35 DARSHANKUMAR MEHULKUMAR PANCHAL -1
49479 2226030002 04811 SE-1703  115213  494  94.35 TANDEL VRUSHTI RAJESHKUMAR -1F

39658 2223010134 04816 SE-1704  115406  493  94.30 SALONIBEN PRAJAPATI -1F

44848 2209080082 04821 SE-1705  115557  493  94.30 KHERADIYA NEHAL BAKULBHAI -1F

45816 2214100014 04822 SE-1706  115561  493  94.30 PARMAR ARYAN KETANBHAI -1
51200 2203020317 04823 SE-1707  115597  493  94.30 HADIYA SANTOSH CHHAGANBHAI -1
37073 2208030270 04824 SE-1708  115602  493  94.30 KRUPA PATEL -1-8F

41906 2208100426 04825 SE-1709  115603  493  94.30 TARASARIYA YASH NARESHBHAI -1
34593 2203090142 04828 SE-1710  115637  493  94.30 KHIMANI PARTH HAMABHAI -1
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36466 2203130077 04829 SE-1711  115647  493  94.30 SOLANKI VISHVJIT BALUBHAI -1
46966 2209090359 04831 SE-1712  115697  493  94.30 DHRUVI KHARVA -1F

37639 2226010269 04834 SE-1713  115753  493  94.30 LAD RIDDHIBEN SUNILKUMAR -1F

37282 2207010394 04838 SE-1714  115831  493  94.30 RAJVI DODIYA -1F

39287 2207021178 04839 SE-1715  115833  493  94.30 SOLANKI KRISH PRAKASHKUMAR -1
38056 2214070345 04840 SE-1716  115840  493  94.30 MALI KOMALBEN BHARATKUMAR -1F

42355 2229010041 04843 SE-1717  115904  493  94.30 VAINSH ARYAN -1
35219 2207010158 04844 SE-1718  115916  493  94.30 ZALA SIDHDH JAYANTIBHAI -1
38356 2223010011 04847 SE-1719  115973  493  94.30 ANGEL PATEL -1F

30723 2203070149 04849 SE-1720  116008  493  94.30 MEGHNATHI HITENGAR SUDHIRGAR -1
35198 2210010644 04852 SE-1721  116074  493  94.30 MITESH MALI -1
47606 2203090220 04855 SE-1722  116123  493  94.30 HIREN MANISHBHAI CHAUHAN -1
40548 2207050592 04858 SE-1723  116149  493  94.30 DANGAR DIYABEN PRABHATBHAI -1F

37828 2203100239 04860 SE-1724  116154  493  94.30 KHIMANI NIRMIT RANABHAI -1
36117 2209080060 04864 SE-1725  116227  492  94.25 MAKRANI MAHAMAD SALIM -1
32766 2214040294 04866 SE-1726  116267  492  94.25 CHAUDHARY MILANBHAI PARBATBHAI -1
45986 2203120144 04867 SE-1727  116301  492  94.25 BHAMMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI GIGABHAI -1
44525 2209050340 04872 SE-1728  116410  492  94.25 KESHA RANA -1F

40577 2207010103 04874 SE-1729  116478  492  94.25 MAKWANA CHIRAG ARJANBHAI -1
37286 2209030099 04875 SE-1730  116516  492  94.25 SHRUTI PRAJAPATI -1F

41637 2208010547 04881 SE-1731  116643  492  94.25 BANSI CHAUHAN -1-8
38257 2207030382 04885 SE-1732  116729  492  94.25 PATIVALA PRINSI BHUPENDRABHAI -1F

34195 2208160288 04889 SE-1733  116802  492  94.25 HADIYA VISHRUTI NARSINHBHAI -1F

32915 2215020105 04890 SE-1734  116820  492  94.25 DATTESH ASHISH BHATIYA -1
44947 2208090159 04891 SE-1735  116821  492  94.25 NAKUM HARSHITA ASHVINBHAI -1-8F

43433 2203080059 04893 SE-1736  116875  492  94.25 BARAIYA BRIJESHBHAI VALJEEBHAI -1
48376 2203140202 04894 SE-1737  116876  492  94.25 DUDHREJIYA NIRALIBEN DHARAMDAS -1F

38905 2208060436 04898 SE-1738  117013  492  94.25 RAMANUJ VAIBHAV BHARGAVBHAI -1
31132 2201020375 04900 SE-1739  117071  492  94.25 BRAHMBHATT MANAS PAVANKUMAR -1-7
30191 2201030673 04902 SE-1740  117082  492  94.25 PANCHAL JIYA RITUL -1F

42324 2219010883 04905 SE-1741  117101  492  94.25 CHOPDA BHAVIK MOHANBHAI -1
41410 2203110214 04906 SE-1742  117103  492  94.25 KAVAD KRISH JASUBHAI -1
47508 2208070259 04910 SE-1743  117166  492  94.25 MISTRY RIYA MANISHKUMAR -1-8F

43766 2214040025 04912 SE-1744  117268  491  94.20 CHAUDHARY ARJUNBHAI MADHABHAI -1
44939 2208170064 04913 SE-1745  117332  491  94.20 BALDANIYA NAYABHAI KURJIBHAI -1
34125 2203130147 04915 SE-1746  117410  491  94.20 TALSANIYA DIVYESHBHAI MULAJIBHAI -1
33465 2226010471 04919 SE-1747  117546  491  94.20 POOJABEN BHAVESHKUMAR MISTRY -1F

30671 2208010283 04921 SE-1748  117637  491  94.20 DHADHAL HEMIKSHA MANISHBHAI -1F
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45064 2202020197 04922 SE-1749  117692  491  94.20 GOHIL URVASHI MAHESHBHAI -1-7F

45079 2203050347 04924 SE-1750  117722  491  94.20 TANK APEXABEN JITENDRABHAI -1F

39447 2214010139 04929 SE-1751  117770  491  94.20 CHAUDHARY ARYAN RAMJIBHAI -1
38767 2214050314 04931 SE-1752  117812  491  94.20 RAJPUT KULDIPSINH VIKRAMSINH -1
45002 2207040585 04932 SE-1753  117836  491  94.20 VAGHELA CHIRAGKUMAR JAYESHBHAI -1
38931 2203010200 04933 SE-1754  117838  491  94.20 CHAVDA MAYURDHVAJSINH KRUSHNAVIJAYSINH -1
35981 2208170030 04935 SE-1755  117858  491  94.20 DHANDHUKIYA ANKUR NARESHBHAI -1
44343 2203060292 04937 SE-1756  117917  491  94.20 BHARADIYA RAKESHBHAI HASMUKHBHAI -1
44042 2201100479 04939 SE-1757  117963  491  94.20 SAPRA NIRAV PRAGJIBHAI -1
31162 2206010126 04940 SE-1758  117982  491  94.20 SARTHAK CHAUDHARY -1
36791 2203040048 04941 SE-1759  118031  491  94.20 LADUMOR MANSIBEN NAJABHAI -1F

38958 2228030140 04943 SE-1760  118083  491  94.20 MALAKIYA DHRUTIBEN MANSUKHBHAI -1F

49749 2203100278 04945 SE-1761  118100  491  94.20 BAKHLAKIYA SAGAR ASHOKBHAI -1
33643 2204070229 04946 SE-1762  118127  491  94.20 MALI MEHULKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
33566 2207040749 04952 SE-1763  118218  491  94.20 GOSAI RIDDHIBEN ANILGIRI -1F

44491 2207070174 04953 SE-1764  118232  491  94.20 KANAIYA DIVYESH BHUPATBHAI -1
40459 2228020002 04954 SE-1765  118233  491  94.20 PADALIYA DRAVIDKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
47576 2203060114 04955 SE-1766  118240  491  94.20 KILAVAT HARMITKUMAR BALAKRUSHNABHAI -1
38845 2207030880 04959 SE-1767  118493  490  94.14 DASADIYA VIVEK NITESHBHAI -1
40651 2223020084 04960 SE-1768  118624  490  94.14 PANCHAL PRANJAL AMRISHKUMAR -1F

41787 2220050009 04961 SE-1769  118661  490  94.14 GAUSWAMI PARTH KISHORBHAI -1
40239 2207010164 04962 SE-1770  118684  490  94.14 NEHAL LAXMAN SOLANKI -1F

34349 2207040368 04964 SE-1771  118850  490  94.14 MEGHNATHI UMABEN VINODGIRI -1F

41482 2208080471 04966 SE-1772  118866  490  94.14 VAGHELA UTTAM RAJESHBHAI -1-8
45274 2219030307 04967 SE-1773  118886  490  94.14 KANZARIYA DIPAKKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI -1
30098 2203110231 04969 SE-1774  118904  490  94.14 NIMACHIYA DARSHANBHAI AMRUTBHAI -1
42013 2207020084 04971 SE-1775  118966  490  94.14 SOLANKI SHRADDHABEN KARSHANBHAI -1F

34071 2208130519 04972 SE-1776  119011  490  94.14 KATARIYA KHUSHALIBEN DHIRUBHAI -1-8F

44716 2214020273 04975 SE-1777  119081  490  94.14 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR SENDHABHAI -1
51477 2203010244 04977 SE-1778  119089  490  94.14 KANABHAI PARMAR -1
45169 2203050130 04979 SE-1779  119134  490  94.14 RATHOD DHRUVI BANESHANGBHAI -1F

43995 2205011177 04982 SE-1780  119274  490  94.14 RANA ARCHIBEN ASHVINBHAI -1F

39153 2219020070 04983 SE-1781  119282  490  94.14 RATHOD PARTH MANHARBHAI -1
43045 2207020938 04988 SE-1782  119371  490  94.14 RATHOD DEEP BATUKBHAI -1
32084 2203060058 04989 SE-1783  119390  490  94.14 DUDHREJIYA BHAVIK RAMESHBHAI -1
31466 2201200537 04990 SE-1784  119391  490  94.14 MORI JIGNESH AMARSINHBHAI -1
39418 2203110225 04991 SE-1785  119394  490  94.14 VALA HIREN MANUBHAI -1
42390 2203010461 04992 SE-1786  119421  489  94.09 RATHOD MILAN MAHESHBHAI -1
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45780 2214110040 04994 SE-1787  119495  489  94.09 CHAUDHARY PARTH PETHABHAI -1
42203 2214020490 04997 SE-1788  119589  489  94.09 CHAUDHARY GEETABEN AJAMALBHAI -1F

41607 2203040017 05003 SE-1789  119853  489  94.09 PARMAR APEKSHABA PRAVINSINH -1F

32042 2203140325 05004 SE-1790  119856  489  94.09 VAVADIYA HARSHKUMAR DALPATBHAI -1
36983 2202020120 05005 SE-1791  119873  489  94.09 PRAJAPATI BHAVYA PANKAJKUMAR -1
49262 2203040345 05007 SE-1792  119896  489  94.09 VAGHELA PRAGNABEN DHEERUBHAI -1F

46117 2208120330 05008 SE-1793  119914  489  94.09 PATEL VINEEKUMARI BHAGVATIBHAI -1-8F

46170 2203100236 05010 SE-1794  119930  489  94.09 BHANDARI MANSIBEN SAHDEVBHAI -1F

46717 2204010077 05017 SE-1795  119998  489  94.09 HARSHAL ARJUNSINGH BADADVAL -1
50148 2203060315 05018 SE-1796  120004  489  94.09 BARAIYA DHRUV RAMESHBHAI -1
43354 2205010145 05021 SE-1797  120031  489  94.09 SAKSHI PANCHAL -1F

40184 2203030357 05023 SE-1798  120053  489  94.09 KUCHA SAGARBHAI PUNABHAI -1
31418 2208140451 05025 SE-1799  120107  489  94.09 RABARI DEVKUMAR RAJUBHAI -1
35128 2203030232 05026 SE-1800  120121  489  94.09 MAKAVANA DHARMIKBHAI -1
48746 2214050173 05027 SE-1801  120135  489  94.09 DESAI PRATIK -1
44828 2208080447 05029 SE-1802  120188  489  94.09 KALSARIYA HARDIKBHAI BHUPATBHAI -1-8
33206 2207021071 05030 SE-1803  120200  489  94.09 MAKAVANA HETALBEN SURESHBHAI -1F

43198 2214080283 05032 SE-1804  120242  489  94.09 CHAUDHARY DILIPBHAI NAGAJIBHAI -1
36420 2211010446 05033 SE-1805  120244  489  94.09 CHAUHAN MEET GIRISHBHAI -1
39744 2205020860 05035 SE-1806  120262  489  94.09 PATEL SRUSHTIBEN KAILESHBHAI -1F

35491 2220020210 05039 SE-1807  120288  489  94.09 BORICHA RADHIKA DEVDAN -1F

32710 2203040138 05043 SE-1808  120324  489  94.09 THAKARDA HARDIKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
31280 2214010420 05044 SE-1809  120375  489  94.09 CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL HITENDRABHAI -1
35479 2206010540 05045 SE-1810  120393  489  94.09 DESAI KARAN JASHABHAI -1
41710 2228030067 05047 SE-1811  120435  489  94.09 MAGHAROLA APOORVABEN SHANKARBHAI -1F

32284 2202030064 05048 SE-1812  120440  489  94.09 MECWAN PRINCY JAYESHBHAI -1F

34073 2204040029 05049 SE-1813  120449  489  94.09 SODHAPARMAR BHAVIN SHAILESHKUMAR -1
34043 2204010543 05051 SE-1814  120584  488  94.04 MANU YADAV -1
38574 2204070525 05052 SE-1815  120585  488  94.04 CHAUDHARI MIHIRKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
38854 2208090527 05060 SE-1816  121044  488  94.04 KAKLOTAR URVI SHAILESHBHAI -1-8F

30855 2203020088 05061 SE-1817  121070  488  94.04 VALIYA DEEP RAJUBHAI -1
44222 2214130041 05062 SE-1818  121074  488  94.04 MALI HARESHKUMAR JETHABHAI -1
45486 2203080242 05067 SE-1819  121232  488  94.04 ALGOTAR VIVEK LALJIBHAI -1
30617 2203060141 05068 SE-1820  121246  488  94.04 VISANAGARA PRAGATI SHAILESHBHAI -1F

32760 2224030002 05073 SE-1821  121331  488  94.04 PRAJAPATI DHYAN SANJAYKUMAR -1
50244 2219030081 05077 SE-1822  121368  488  94.04 KHANDHAR JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI -1
49047 2209030300 05082 SE-1823  121470  488  94.04 CHAUHAN SAGAR -1
47157 2203140357 05083 SE-1824  121524  487  93.99 BALDANIYA GAUTAM -1
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31135 2201030645 05085 SE-1825  121664  487  93.99 PRAJAPATI AARIN GOVINDBHAI -1-7
41829 2207040600 05088 SE-1826  121759  487  93.99 KARMUR NIRALIBEN PALABHAI -1F

30404 2201100052 05089 SE-1827  121838  487  93.99 OZA DAKSH REKHANKKUMAR -1-7
45831 2214030126 05093 SE-1828  121977  487  93.99 PADHIYAR SUHANI KALPESHBHAI -1F

37827 2208130365 05094 SE-1829  122031  487  93.99 CHHOTALA NAMRATA AANANDBHAI -1F

45416 2207020982 05098 SE-1830  122159  487  93.99 MAKWANA APEXA RAJESHBHAI -1F

33801 2203100264 05099 SE-1831  122161  487  93.99 KATARIYA PIYUSHBHAI RAJUBHAI -1
36003 2208110441 05102 SE-1832  122215  487  93.99 CHAUHAN KIRAN BHARATBHAI -1F

45142 2208100235 05106 SE-1833  122241  487  93.99 KATARIYA VIVEK RAMESHBHAI -1
50580 2228040109 05109 SE-1834  122284  487  93.99 GHATALIYA CHIRAGKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
42538 2201170108 05110 SE-1835  122286  487  93.99 SUTHAR DAX DINESHBHAI -1
39362 2201200416 05111 SE-1836  122302  487  93.99 SARAIYA DASHRATH LALABHAI -1
33500 2208040303 05112 SE-1837  122315  487  93.99 VARIYA YASHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI -1-8
45382 2207030106 05113 SE-1838  122349  487  93.99 AGOLA HARSHIL MANISHBHAI -1
30443 2229030287 05114 SE-1839  122367  487  93.99 DAKI CHARMI -1F

36370 2208080175 05115 SE-1840  122380  487  93.99 DHAPA ZINALBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

41665 2219040013 05118 SE-1841  122404  487  93.99 MANDAVIYA KHUSHALI RAJESH -1F

31283 2207040087 05119 SE-1842  122415  487  93.99 MAKWANA URVA SAVAN -1F

46268 2203030123 05120 SE-1843  122443  487  93.99 KACHHAD TRUSHALI RAJANIBHAI -1F

30006 2228020095 05121 SE-1844  122452  487  93.99 PADHIYAR SWADEEPSINH KALYANSINH -1
31229 2206040160 05126 SE-1845  122626  486  93.94 PRAJAPATI PARTH -1
37416 2201120468 05128 SE-1846  122720  486  93.94 PRAJAPATI DIYA SOHANLAL -1-7F

47459 2207010406 05129 SE-1847  122805  486  93.94 NIDHI VADUKAR -1F

44917 2207011634 05130 SE-1848  122815  486  93.94 PATAT ARYA VIRAMBAHI -1
34871 2204050179 05131 SE-1849  122856  486  93.94 PADHIYAR YASHPALSINH -1
43348 2202050001 05134 SE-1850  122885  486  93.94 PRAJAPATI SHAILAJA DHAVALKUMAR -1F

31936 2207011556 05135 SE-1851  122900  486  93.94 DODIYA ANJALI RANJITSINH -1F

36001 2206020312 05139 SE-1852  123073  486  93.94 DESAI NAGESH DHARAMSIBHAI -1
45665 2207030225 05143 SE-1853  123189  486  93.94 MAKWANA GAYATRIBEN ISHVARBHAI -1F

47147 2214020077 05147 SE-1854  123247  486  93.94 RABARI KALPANABEN NAGJIBHAI -1F

37064 2220050214 05148 SE-1855  123253  486  93.94 VAISHNAV KUNJ MAHESHBHAI -1
49189 2214040290 05151 SE-1856  123312  486  93.94 SUTHAR BHAVESH HARCHANDJI -1
41923 2214050029 05155 SE-1857  123372  486  93.94 CHAUDHARY ANKITKUMAR RAGHUBHAI -1
50516 2209040121 05156 SE-1858  123382  486  93.94 RATHOD VIDHI KALPESHBHAI -1F

36312 2207021007 05157 SE-1859  123406  486  93.94 SHEKH BHAVESH VALLABHBHAI -1
40656 2219010230 05158 SE-1860  123417  486  93.94 SABUWALA MD ZAID MUSTAQ -1
33777 2201170308 05161 SE-1861  123508  486  93.94 LABANA MITKUMAR HEMANTBHAI -1
51134 2203070116 05163 SE-1862  123522  486  93.94 GOHIL NANDISH SHAILESHBHAI -1
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45683 2208130024 05164 SE-1863  123524  486  93.94 HADIYA MILAN KANUBHAI -1-8
32200 2204020429 05170 SE-1864  123690  485  93.89 VISHWA CHOUDHARY -1F

37776 2201030008 05171 SE-1865  123701  485  93.89 MAFAT AFIF MUNAFBHAI -1
44652 2207020948 05174 SE-1866  123776  485  93.89 RATHOD BHAVESH NARSHIBHAI -1
32417 2201170441 05176 SE-1867  123825  485  93.89 RATHOD PRACHI VINODBHAI -1F

45654 2214060350 05177 SE-1868  123855  485  93.89 SHAIKH MOHAMMADMOIN SAJIDMOHAMMAD -1
46235 2203060244 05182 SE-1869  124036  485  93.89 KANSARA ANSH DILIPBHAI -1
37515 2206020497 05186 SE-1870  124078  485  93.89 CHAUDHARY MITESHKUMAR AMBABHAI -1
41773 2219010231 05187 SE-1871  124080  485  93.89 UDITKUMAR LAMBA -1
46175 2207020712 05188 SE-1872  124127  485  93.89 BARAD TAMANNA PRATAPBHAI -1F

35965 2228020196 05189 SE-1873  124150  485  93.89 MAKWANA RIDDHI RAMNIKBHAI -1F

38983 2203050371 05191 SE-1874  124158  485  93.89 VALA EKTABEN JAGDISHBHAI -1F

45377 2207060476 05196 SE-1875  124262  485  93.89 RAJPARA KRISHNABEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

38750 2214110024 05199 SE-1876  124306  485  93.89 KUMBHAR KAMLESHBHAI MOHANBHAI -1
39792 2208110452 05200 SE-1877  124309  485  93.89 BHORANIYA VAISHALIBAHEN HARSHADBHAI -1F

42568 2201060422 05203 SE-1878  124357  485  93.89 TVISHA SANJAYKUMAR MODI -1-7F

37332 2204010426 05204 SE-1879  124360  485  93.89 KHACHAR DEVANSHIBA RAJESHBHAI -1F

35669 2209010236 05205 SE-1880  124371  485  93.89 OM VAGHELA -1
37910 2208070573 05209 SE-1881  124461  485  93.89 HADIYA MOHITBHAI SAVJIBHAI -1
42675 2201160265 05210 SE-1882  124492  485  93.89 PRAJAPATI VISHVA SURESHBHAI -1F

30817 2203070338 05211 SE-1883  124515  485  93.89 KAPADIYA JANAKBHAI SURESHBHAI -1
34045 2203060265 05212 SE-1884  124538  485  93.89 VALIYA KRISHNABEN PARSHOTAMBHAI -1F

38934 2210040129 05213 SE-1885  124554  485  93.89 TANDEL DAXITKUMAR CHAMPAKBHAI -1
37327 2208120274 05214 SE-1886  124558  485  93.89 HADIYA ROHITBHAI JAGDISHBHAI -1-8
49458 2207060003 05215 SE-1887  124561  485  93.89 DERVALIYA RAVI ARVINDBHAI -1
51302 2203140089 05220 SE-1888  124594  485  93.89 SENTA VISHAL DHANJIBHAI -1
43461 2219020224 05221 SE-1889  124611  485  93.89 AMBALIYA RAJ KUMBHABHAI -1
36583 2214100281 05223 SE-1890  124652  484  93.84 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN RASENGBHAI -1F

40810 2207030005 05228 SE-1891  124862  484  93.84 GOHIL KINJALBEN SUBHASHBHAI -1F

44280 2201120402 05229 SE-1892  124903  484  93.84 PATEL SHAILAJA BHARATBHAI -1F

48744 2203010150 05231 SE-1893  124965  484  93.84 CHUDASAMA MAHEK VIPULBHAI -1F

36629 2208040050 05236 SE-1894  125170  484  93.84 KATKAM TANUSHA BUCHIRMULA -1-8F

43000 2226020240 05240 SE-1895  125201  484  93.84 PATEL MAHEK CHETANKUMAR -1F

44601 2201070152 05245 SE-1896  125297  484  93.84 DESAI VRUSHAL VIKRAMBHAI -1-7
38782 2228040015 05246 SE-1897  125298  484  93.84 PANSANIYA HITAKSHIBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

47349 2208070322 05247 SE-1898  125341  484  93.84 VARIYA YASH RAMESHBHAI -1
32176 2201150155 05248 SE-1899  125342  484  93.84 NAKUM KULDIP HARIBHAI -1
47381 2202060093 05249 SE-1900  125348  484  93.84 PARMAR YUVRAJSINH VAJESINH -1
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36622 2203020236 05250 SE-1901  125352  484  93.84 KATARIYA GAURAV RAJUBHAI -1
33851 2203070133 05255 SE-1902  125455  484  93.84 VALA TEJAS RAMESHBHAI -1
30290 2228020220 05256 SE-1903  125459  484  93.84 MORI KHUSHBUBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

45429 2203040409 05258 SE-1904  125490  484  93.84 DABHI MAHENDRASINH JUVANSINH -1
30574 2203020110 05259 SE-1905  125500  484  93.84 HADIYA KRISHNA MUKESHBHAI -1-8F

37592 2203060323 05261 SE-1906  125524  484  93.84 NAKUM BHAGIRATHSINH BALVANTSANG -1
34941 2207060626 05262 SE-1907  125545  484  93.84 MODH DHWANI KIRITBHAI -1F

41138 2207011646 05268 SE-1908  125630  484  93.84 NANDANIYA SHIVANI BHARATBHAI -1F

40533 2205020843 05269 SE-1909  125643  484  93.84 PRAJAPATI UTKARSH HEMALKUMAR -1
46396 2207040489 05270 SE-1910  125649  484  93.84 BAKUTRA JIGAR DHIRAJLAL -1
31495 2208110438 05274 SE-1911  125801  483  93.79 HADIYA DHAVAL VALLABHABHAI -1
47601 2226030124 05276 SE-1912  125887  483  93.79 PATEL BHOOMI JAYESHBHAI -1F

46202 2203090272 05278 SE-1913  126027  483  93.79 BARAIYA SHUBHAM ARVINDBHAI -1
30870 2206020092 05280 SE-1914  126077  483  93.79 BHATIYA HETVI KANULAL -1F

40850 2212010319 05282 SE-1915  126091  483  93.79 SANNA MEHRIN MAMAD -1F

48354 2212020075 05283 SE-1916  126148  483  93.79 PARMAR SWATI -1F

45355 2207020187 05287 SE-1917  126243  483  93.79 PARMAR SALONI DHARMESHBHAI -1F

37123 2203130197 05288 SE-1918  126250  483  93.79 DANGAR DAYABEN POLABHAI -1F

40633 2207020154 05289 SE-1919  126269  483  93.79 SANCHALIYA SHYAMBHAI -1
36151 2219010644 05290 SE-1920  126323  483  93.79 YADAV DAKSH PRASHANT -1
45965 2207011116 05291 SE-1921  126327  483  93.79 MAHEK CHAUHAN -1F

33170 2228020150 05293 SE-1922  126456  483  93.79 PARMAR MAHEK PANKAJBHAI -1F

31355 2208120354 05295 SE-1923  126470  483  93.79 BHUVA MILANKUMAR BUDHABHAI -1
41420 2203050277 05296 SE-1924  126476  483  93.79 BHUT MAHARSHI BHUPATBHAI -1
37968 2203100286 05298 SE-1925  126505  483  93.79 SENTA VATSAL BHARATKUMAR -1
48081 2203130009 05299 SE-1926  126507  483  93.79 RAVATAR RITISHA NAYANBHAI -1F

40374 2206040219 05302 SE-1927  126560  483  93.79 DESAI KRISH MAHENDRABHAI -1
41371 2203110098 05306 SE-1928  126626  483  93.79 TADHA BHAUTIKBHAI GORDHANBHAI -1
41188 2220040209 05309 SE-1929  126677  483  93.79 LASHKARI  DIP  VRAJLAL -1
33470 2203080165 05310 SE-1930  126681  483  93.79 KHER DIGVIJAYSINH HAMIRBHAI -1
38354 2219020476 05313 SE-1931  126735  482  93.74 KANDORIYA PRASHANT DESURBHAI -1
48598 2207010095 05315 SE-1932  126957  482  93.74 PATEL YOGESHWARIBEN -1F

43990 2206010051 05320 SE-1933  127046  482  93.74 JEENA CHAUDHARI -1F

50404 2203040091 05321 SE-1934  127053  482  93.74 MAKVANA BHARGAV ARASHIBHAI -1
42838 2223010376 05322 SE-1935  127087  482  93.74 ZALA JYOTSANA BADSANGJI -1F

42503 2203050061 05323 SE-1936  127099  482  93.74 TADHA HARDIKKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI -1
36362 2209030444 05325 SE-1937  127199  482  93.74 ALOKBHAI PATEL -1
39090 2214080175 05328 SE-1938  127341  482  93.74 CHAUDHARY ASHVINBHAI MAFABHAI -1
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45779 2207030686 05330 SE-1939  127361  482  93.74 PARMAR DHANVI -1F

32530 2204070627 05333 SE-1940  127461  482  93.74 CHAUDHARY OTIBEN -1F

49672 2203140354 05336 SE-1941  127504  482  93.74 THANTH VAIBHAV VALLABHBHAI -1
40011 2207040532 05337 SE-1942  127511  482  93.74 CHUDASAMA RASHI BHAVESHBHAI -1F

32765 2204040033 05339 SE-1943  127563  482  93.74 OZA FORAM PANKAJKUMAR -1F

42843 2208060306 05340 SE-1944  127575  482  93.74 MISTRY DIYA BHARATBHAI -1-8F

31175 2201150466 05345 SE-1945  127673  482  93.74 SUTHAR NISHIL BNHAVESHKUMAR -1-7
35800 2201180382 05349 SE-1946  127884  481  93.68 BALDANIYA ZARNA JAGABHAI -1-7F

43205 2201140401 05350 SE-1947  127935  481  93.68 VEGAD VISHRUTI HARPALSINH -1F

51497 2208160109 05358 SE-1948  128132  481  93.68 CHAUHAN KRISH SANJAYBHAI -1
36330 2204070633 05361 SE-1949  128260  481  93.68 MUNJPARA ZEEL DINESHKUMAR -1F

44363 2206010177 05363 SE-1950  128266  481  93.68 ARATIBEN SWAMI -1F

38560 2214090094 05365 SE-1951  128311  481  93.68 PRAJAPATI MAHESHBHAI SAVAJIBHAI -1
46425 2207030039 05366 SE-1952  128315  481  93.68 BAMBHANIYA MOHITKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI -1
31754 2213010194 05370 SE-1953  128380  481  93.68 VALA BHAVISHA GIRISHBHAI -1F

33439 2214080072 05372 SE-1954  128384  481  93.68 MALI JIGARBHAI HARJIBHAI -1
33171 2228040007 05375 SE-1955  128450  481  93.68 JADAV PRIYANSHI MANSUKHBHAI -1F

43611 2203020415 05377 SE-1956  128556  481  93.68 MER PRADIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
42974 2203090280 05380 SE-1957  128612  481  93.68 KAMALIYA MITULBHAI RAJUBHAI -1
40365 2203030035 05381 SE-1958  128632  481  93.68 GABU MAULIKBHAI -1
37511 2220050185 05382 SE-1959  128636  481  93.68 CHOCHA BHUMITKUMAR ARJANBHAI -1
34869 2201200255 05383 SE-1960  128710  481  93.68 MODI JANKI MEHULKUMAR -1-7F

44152 2206030144 05384 SE-1961  128728  481  93.68 THAKOR KIRANJI RAMESHJI -1
41763 2209070012 05389 SE-1962  128795  481  93.68 JADAV SHIVAM RAMESHCHANDRA -1
42575 2201030675 05392 SE-1963  128940  480  93.63 HARIPRIYA B. SORATHIA -1F

33359 2201130447 05394 SE-1964  129061  480  93.63 CHAUHAN KEVAL MILANBHAI -1
40309 2207011320 05396 SE-1965  129083  480  93.63 MAAN RATHOD -1
41243 2214060274 05397 SE-1966  129090  480  93.63 PRAJAPATI RIYA GANGARAMBHAI -1F

33100 2203120042 05398 SE-1967  129131  480  93.63 SHIYAL MUKESHBHAI HIMMATBHAI -1
49429 2204060235 05399 SE-1968  129152  480  93.63 JADAV JAYKUMAR BIPINBHAI -1
44579 2208050202 05401 SE-1969  129226  480  93.63 JIYA PATEL -1-8F

42169 2201100067 05402 SE-1970  129231  480  93.63 TAZMIN MANSURI -1-7F

42993 2214100103 05407 SE-1971  129393  480  93.63 CHAUDHARY DASHRATHBHAI MAVABHAI -1
38208 2203140273 05410 SE-1972  129513  480  93.63 MAKWANA YASHKUMAR SANJAYBHAI -1
39246 2207020296 05412 SE-1973  129542  480  93.63 LAKHNOTRA ARYAN JADAVBHAI -1
50194 3903130445 05413 SE-1974  129554  480  93.63 SUNASARA ASIMABBAS ANVARHUSAIN -1
48836 2205011805 05414 SE-1975  129617  480  93.63 PATEL YASHVIBEN MANOJKUMAR -1F

38507 2207020415 05415 SE-1976  129642  480  93.63 UMRANIYA HITEN RAJNIKANTBHAI -1
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41723 2220050100 05419 SE-1977  129703  480  93.63 DANGAR UMANGKUMAR ASHVINBHAI -1
35528 2203140340 05420 SE-1978  129704  480  93.63 MORI ABHIJEET MANUBHAI -1
33520 2213020021 05422 SE-1979  129788  480  93.63 DEVMURARI PRINCE ASHVINBHAI -1
32926 2207021064 05425 SE-1980  129851  480  93.63 KARMUR SUMIT RAMESHBHAI -1
41189 2211010442 05427 SE-1981  129885  480  93.63 MAKWANA JAY PARBATBHAI -1
47036 2214070088 05430 SE-1982  129925  480  93.63 CHAUDHARI MAHEK JASHVANTBHAI -1F

34288 2207010729 05433 SE-1983  130026  479  93.58 HERANJA AYYAZ FIROZBHAI -1
36590 2202010449 05441 SE-1984  130392  479  93.58 MAITRY AJITSINH PARMAR -1F

39212 2203140190 05443 SE-1985  130452  479  93.58 TADHA MEET PANKAJKUMAR -1
37162 2208090252 05444 SE-1986  130488  479  93.58 BAMBHANIYA HARDIKBHAI HARESHBHAI -1-8
33680 2229010088 05448 SE-1987  130606  479  93.58 HIMESH JOTVA -1
44589 2220020448 05450 SE-1988  130683  479  93.58 MOKARIYA NAYANABEN -1F

37402 2208120461 05451 SE-1989  130690  479  93.58 JALODHARA KHUSHI NAGJIBHAI -1-8F

40904 2203110116 05453 SE-1990  130783  479  93.58 NIRAV SANJAYBHAI RATHOD -1
36867 2203030416 05458 SE-1991  130900  479  93.58 GUNDRASHIYA PARESH SADULBHAI -1
44419 2207020133 05459 SE-1992  130903  479  93.58 BAVALIYA VIPUL SHAMJIBHAI -1
31695 2201040572 05460 SE-1993  130904  479  93.58 KATARIYA SHUBHAMKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
40801 1801040271 05472 SE-1994  131221  478  93.52 TUSHAR KATARIYA -1
41315 2208160043 05473 SE-1995  131257  478  93.52 JALONDHARA JAYESH ATUBHAI -1-8
42435 2214010232 05474 SE-1996  131311  478  93.52 DESAI KRISHI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

44111 2207050374 05480 SE-1997  131509  478  93.52 MAKWANA JIGNA RAMESHBHAI -1F

32201 2201090026 05483 SE-1998  131540  478  93.52 PANCHAL MANAN VIKRAMBHAI -1-7
38971 2229030567 05484 SE-1999  131548  478  93.52 ZALA APARNABEN JAYESHBHAI -1F

45472 2201120279 05485 SE-2000  131616  478  93.52 GOSWAMI KASHISHBEN JIGNESHPURI -1F

35106 2203020157 05487 SE-2001  131653  478  93.52 LADUMOR ANISHA RAJUBHAI -1F

50209 2203080191 05490 SE-2002  131706  478  93.52 KAPADIYA PIYUSH MUKESHBHAI -1
39430 2229030370 05491 SE-2003  131722  478  93.52 BHADARKA FARHAN MUSABHAI -1
39439 2207050518 05492 SE-2004  131748  478  93.52 BHUVA RAHULBHAI KHODABHAI -1
37110 2203030350 05494 SE-2005  131797  478  93.52 MAHETAR AMANBHAI ABBASBHAI -1
34728 2203020294 05497 SE-2006  131867  478  93.52 PARMAR PRAGNESHKUMAR ANKURBHAI -1
40249 2207030569 05499 SE-2007  131900  478  93.52 KACHHELA ANKITABEN PRATAPBHAI -1F

41994 2226060040 05503 SE-2008  131961  478  93.52 PATEL KRISHI RAJESHKUMAR -1F

36469 2209020635 05506 SE-2009  132150  477  93.47 NIZAMA TRUSHAL -1
33141 2207010810 05507 SE-2010  132156  477  93.47 JADAV MIHIR YOGESHBHAI -1
36813 2201050033 05517 SE-2011  132519  477  93.47 CHAUHAN DWIJ ATUL -1-7F

41431 2204030125 05521 SE-2012  132715  477  93.47 CHAUDHARI ADITYA SHIVRAMBHAI -1
50797 2212020200 05522 SE-2013  132726  477  93.47 SOCHA MEHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
31109 2220020034 05525 SE-2014  132769  477  93.47 VADAR KULDIP LAKHMANBHAI -1
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32853 2203080326 05529 SE-2015  132857  477  93.47 MAKWANA MILAN MUKESHBHAI -1
36029 2203080047 05530 SE-2016  132881  477  93.47 HIRANI NISARG BIPINBHAI -1
48343 2206020209 05535 SE-2017  132979  477  93.47 VAGHELA JAYPALSINH SAMANTSANG -1
46232 2228010199 05536 SE-2018  133027  477  93.47 JADAV DIVYABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

31709 2208100107 05538 SE-2019  133057  477  93.47 SURTI RUJAL DHARMESHBHAI -1-8F

30584 2201050345 05540 SE-2020  133132  476  93.42 YADAV MAHEK -1-7F

50703 2207060319 05543 SE-2021  133197  476  93.42 CHAUHAN NENCYBEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

38913 2207060553 05546 SE-2022  133324  476  93.42 PARMAR JIT DILIPBHAI -1
35286 2214130082 05548 SE-2023  133361  476  93.42 BHATIYA AVNIBEN RATILAL -1F

50405 2207030094 05549 SE-2024  133413  476  93.42 PARADVA MADHAV -1
39670 2204040192 05550 SE-2025  133425  476  93.42 PRAJAPATI RUDRAKUMAR JAGDISHKUMAR -1
36350 2203120054 05556 SE-2026  133577  476  93.42 CHAVDA YAJURVASINH BHAGATSINH -1
41354 2214050035 05559 SE-2027  133594  476  93.42 CHAUDHARY BHAVIKA KARASHANBHAI -1F

45854 2219020453 05563 SE-2028  133670  476  93.42 ZALA ADITYAKUMAR NARENDRASINH -1
44336 2203110112 05565 SE-2029  133701  476  93.42 DABHI RAVI HARESHBHAI -1
43665 2203040223 05566 SE-2030  133710  476  93.42 RATHOD POOJABEN DINESHBHAI -1F

31223 2204010126 05567 SE-2031  133737  476  93.42 MODI  HONEY -1F

42225 2211010221 05568 SE-2032  133790  476  93.42 AHIR ANJALI SHASHIKANT -1F

47817 2214070331 05576 SE-2033  133917  476  93.42 CHAUDHARY SIDDHARTH GHEMARBHAI -1
31099 2219030261 05577 SE-2034  133939  476  93.42 DABHI DISHA BABUBHAI -1F

37876 2204040169 05578 SE-2035  133948  476  93.42 CHAUHAN MIHIR BHARATBHAI -1
40154 2203140134 05579 SE-2036  133975  476  93.42 HERMA KEVAL KISHORBHAI -1
42709 2205011757 05581 SE-2037  134000  476  93.42 GHOTI KUNJAN RAJENDRAKUMAR -1
36585 2203140058 05582 SE-2038  134001  476  93.42 DALWADI HARSH -1
43197 2214030476 05586 SE-2039  134015  476  93.42 CHAUDHARY KARINABEN SAHDEVBHAI -1F

35894 2224040148 05588 SE-2040  134023  476  93.42 PATEL DHVANIT PINALKUMAR -1
30119 2207011110 05589 SE-2041  134024  476  93.42 PITRODA MIHIR PRAKASHBHAI -1
31374 2203080277 05591 SE-2042  134050  476  93.42 CHHOTALA PRINCE MANSUKHBHAI -1
40451 2205020789 05593 SE-2043  134072  476  93.42 PATEL MIHIRKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
30893 2207020741 05594 SE-2044  134174  475  93.37 DERVALIYA ASTHABEN BHUPATBHAI -1F

45182 2203120112 05598 SE-2045  134320  475  93.37 KALSARIYA SHRADDHABEN BHARATBHAI -1F

39730 2207011522 05601 SE-2046  134355  475  93.37 HADIYA HIRVA RAMESHBHAI -1F

36496 2207020094 05604 SE-2047  134414  475  93.37 KANAK SOHAM CHANDUBHAI -1
35601 2219020282 05611 SE-2048  134629  475  93.37 RATHOD DHRUV KISHOR -1
36976 2208150389 05612 SE-2049  134641  475  93.37 KALASARIYA DILASA KARSHANBHAI -1F

30619 2207030878 05615 SE-2050  134672  475  93.37 SHAHMADAR OWESHSHA MAJLUMSHA -1
51234 2203030463 05616 SE-2051  134710  475  93.37 GADHVI BATI VISHVAJIT SAMRATHDAN -1
30803 2223010545 05621 SE-2052  134800  475  93.37 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI KALPESHKUMAR -1F
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35245 2203050010 05625 SE-2053  134825  475  93.37 SOLANKI NIKUNJ CHANDUBHAI -1
35153 2206010328 05626 SE-2054  134828  475  93.37 GHANCHI FARHAT RAFIKBHAI -1F

47530 2207030054 05631 SE-2055  134952  475  93.37 MITHAPARA ASHOKBHAI KANABHAI -1
41507 2207040234 05634 SE-2056  134992  475  93.37 GABU RANJEETBHAI LALJEEBHAI -1
35899 2207060330 05636 SE-2057  135011  475  93.37 BAVALIYA BHAVESH RANJITBHAI -1
46157 2206020257 05638 SE-2058  135050  475  93.37 GOHEL VEDANTA ANILKUMAR -1F

40955 2208060352 05650 SE-2059  135172  475  93.37 MALVI PRATIK JAYSUKHBHAI -1-8
36304 2203010296 05651 SE-2060  135177  475  93.37 RATHOD ZISHAN FARUKBHAI -1
38402 2223030234 05654 SE-2061  135402  474  93.32 DARJI HANIBEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

35135 2217010329 05656 SE-2062  135443  474  93.32 DARJI JIGAR UMANGKUMAR -1
47090 2203070020 05659 SE-2063  135707  474  93.32 DODIYA NISHANTKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
33251 2208130407 05665 SE-2064  135806  474  93.32 MITAL CHOTALIYA -1F

40730 2201190035 05668 SE-2065  135913  474  93.32 CHAUDHARY MANISHBHAI BHURABHAI -1
35700 2203080322 05670 SE-2066  135940  474  93.32 KAPADIYA UDAYBHAI JASAMATBHAI -1
31590 2204010247 05673 SE-2067  135972  474  93.32 PERINA SANJAY VADUKAR -1F

43889 2203070243 05674 SE-2068  135976  474  93.32 BARAIYA NIKITA AJAYBHAI -1F

46969 2203070245 05684 SE-2069  136156  474  93.32 MAKAVANA ARATIBEN VINODBHAI -1F

46803 2208070553 05686 SE-2070  136208  474  93.32 MANSURI MOHAMMADSHISH TAHIRHUSEN -1
42129 2207040705 05692 SE-2071  136383  473  93.27 KAPADVANJI AMIRABANU ALTAF -1F

49417 2203090278 05699 SE-2072  136579  473  93.27 BARAIYA PARESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1
35048 2210010281 05702 SE-2073  136658  473  93.27 DASHONDI KRUPALSINH RAMKISHANSINH -1
31436 2205011176 05704 SE-2074  136702  473  93.27 BHALAD KETANBHAI BHOOPATBHAI -1
30333 2204030117 05706 SE-2075  136786  473  93.27 SHARMA RACHIT ASHOKKUMAR -1
42293 2203140087 05709 SE-2076  136869  473  93.27 DODIA ASHISHBHAI JODHABHAI -1
38052 2201200382 05710 SE-2077  136874  473  93.27 HARIYANI JAY MANSUKHLAL -1-7
32136 2220030002 05711 SE-2078  136882  473  93.27 BHAYANI MANOJ ANILBHAI -1
40490 2207030874 05712 SE-2079  136887  473  93.27 KHOKHAR JANNAT -1F

40289 2208100497 05713 SE-2080  137060  473  93.27 KAVAD DARSHAKKUMAR MANUBHAI -1
32648 2203100274 05717 SE-2081  137104  473  93.27 SHEIKH AMAN SALIMBHAI -1
48449 2203140204 05720 SE-2082  137147  473  93.27 VANIYA KAUSHIK MOHANBHAI -1
39932 2203030128 05723 SE-2083  137163  473  93.27 SHIYAL RAJDIPBHAI NAVUBHAI -1
45023 2201110159 05724 SE-2084  137168  473  93.27 VASITADHOBI JAY NARESHKUMAR -1-7
50555 2203100235 05731 SE-2085  137276  473  93.27 GOHEL KHUSHAL NARENDRABHAI -1
34469 2201200146 05732 SE-2086  137293  472  93.21 LABANA ANKITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
47998 2208100077 05733 SE-2087  137328  472  93.21 NAKUM HARDIK BIJALBHAI -1
43808 2203140136 05739 SE-2088  137603  472  93.21 HARIYANI SANJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
38993 2207020970 05740 SE-2089  137607  472  93.21 PARMAR PRAKASH JETA -1
42360 2214070324 05742 SE-2090  137620  472  93.21 CHAUDHARY GAURIBEN TEJABHAI -1F
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38464 2223010536 05744 SE-2091  137707  472  93.21 MANSURI TANAVIRBEN SAJIDBHAI -1F

40945 2218040027 05746 SE-2092  137727  472  93.21 PRAJAPATI SIDDHI ALPESHKUMAR -1F

43880 2214030201 05749 SE-2093  137769  472  93.21 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI MALABHAI -1
32716 2203060168 05750 SE-2094  137812  472  93.21 SHAH ALFIZA ABBASBHAI -1F

35347 2208120429 05752 SE-2095  137857  472  93.21 HADIYA RUCHITA JITUBHAI -1-8F

33019 2208070530 05753 SE-2096  137858  472  93.21 DHOLAKIYA SHIVANI JITENDRAKUMAR -1-8F

46854 2203060231 05755 SE-2097  137889  472  93.21 HADA DHARMESHKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI -1
50752 2209050413 05757 SE-2098  137924  472  93.21 PRAJAPATI KHUSHIBEN KAMLESHBHAI -1F

45984 2214050281 05759 SE-2099  137954  472  93.21 VIRONIYA AMRUTABEN KHEMAJI -1F

41629 2223010299 05769 SE-2100  138117  472  93.21 PRAJAPATI TWINKAL MAHENDRAKUMAR -1F

38378 2209040499 05778 SE-2101  138301  472  93.21 PANCHAL RIDDHESH -1
36792 2211010215 05779 SE-2102  138313  472  93.21 CHIRAG TARUN PITRODA -1
49291 2220020014 05782 SE-2103  138329  472  93.21 MORI NIYATI BAGHUBHAI -1F

44952 2207050305 05783 SE-2104  138341  472  93.21 BAVAL JAYPAL JASAMAT -1
35703 2203060234 05786 SE-2105  138361  472  93.21 KANTARIYA TUSHARBHAI MERUBHAI -1
30972 2208090136 05788 SE-2106  138376  472  93.21 HADIYA KRISHNA DINESHBHAI -1-8F

34369 2207060491 05789 SE-2107  138384  472  93.21 VEGAD RAJ KAMLESHBHAI -1
43589 2203010292 05790 SE-2108  138436  471  93.16 AMRELIYA DHYEY DINESHBHAI -1
46242 2208160259 05792 SE-2109  138498  471  93.16 PATEL ARYAN ASHOKBHAI -1-8
35957 2208020058 05794 SE-2110  138560  471  93.16 PALAK HEMANTBHAI PATEL -1F

37440 2203010029 05796 SE-2111  138611  471  93.16 BARAIYA PINAL ODHAVJI -1F

38745 2214080094 05800 SE-2112  138775  471  93.16 SUTHAR DIVALIBEN RUPABHAI -1F

43823 2203020011 05803 SE-2113  138852  471  93.16 DERAIYA MANU YASINBHAI -1F

32415 2205010394 05804 SE-2114  138869  471  93.16 SIBHAI MAHEK TANVIR -1F

45748 2203130156 05805 SE-2115  138880  471  93.16 RATHOD DISHITABEN HARSUKHBHAI -1F

37259 2208060365 05806 SE-2116  138918  471  93.16 VARIYA RAJVI SAMIRBHAI -1F

32879 2220020266 05815 SE-2117  139166  471  93.16 KUBAVAT TANISHQA SHITALKUMAR -1F

39210 2214050251 05816 SE-2118  139206  471  93.16 PAYLA AEHAMAD ABBAS MAHAMMADALI -1
41010 2228050177 05818 SE-2119  139290  471  93.16 BAR VIMALBHAI SANJAYBHAI -1
39471 2201100411 05822 SE-2120  139344  471  93.16 PADHAR SURAJSINH RUDAJI -1
41788 2223010087 05824 SE-2121  139358  471  93.16 HIRAL PANCHAL -1F

33730 2201170366 05825 SE-2122  139374  471  93.16 RANIYA ARFAT IMRANBHAI -1
40130 2208160063 05830 SE-2123  139405  471  93.16 PATEL KARAN DIPAKBHAI -1
42076 2206020241 05834 SE-2124  139437  471  93.16 THAKOR SATYAM GOPALJI -1
38388 2228030135 05840 SE-2125  139501  471  93.16 VAISHNAV RAJVI SATISHBHAI -1F

36458 2207020316 05841 SE-2126  139522  471  93.16 SOLANKI GIRIJA NILESHBHAI -1F

49581 2208010112 05844 SE-2127  139604  470  93.10 YADAV AASHI VIKRAMSINGH -1-8F

35261 2207010941 05845 SE-2128  139611  470  93.10 PARMAR VIRAJ HITESHBHAI -1
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45819 2207020027 05849 SE-2129  139760  470  93.10 BALDANIYA NIRALI DILIPBHAI -1F

37774 2207070145 05851 SE-2130  139797  470  93.10 KANZARIYA ZINALAL RAGHAVJIBHAI -1
41949 2201010288 05854 SE-2131  139903  470  93.10 PRAJAPATI AYUSHI PRAVINBHAI -1F

48826 2214100006 05855 SE-2132  139942  470  93.10 CHAUDHARY HAPPY CHELABHAI -1F

46586 2207050583 05856 SE-2133  140061  470  93.10 MODHAVADIYA VANDANA LAKHUBHAI -1F

36213 2207050180 05857 SE-2134  140093  470  93.10 DOLAR HARSHIL KISHORBHAI -1
41121 2203080001 05866 SE-2135  140345  470  93.10 MAKWANA YATRI JAYESHBHAI -1F

36274 2201170062 05867 SE-2136  140366  470  93.10 PRAJAPATI HANSA PIRARAM -1F

37613 2218010557 05871 SE-2137  140386  470  93.10 BAROT SHREYA RAJANIKANT -1F

31688 2201050264 05873 SE-2138  140418  470  93.10 SUTHAR MITIN SHAILESH -1-8
32199 2207020773 05874 SE-2139  140443  470  93.10 PARMAR DISHA BHOJABHAI -1F

50751 2207040411 05876 SE-2140  140474  470  93.10 KOCHIYANIYA HARDIK DINESHBHAI -1
46910 2201160101 05878 SE-2141  140493  470  93.10 BHOI KRISHNABEN KIRITKUMAR -1F

34804 2207030747 05880 SE-2142  140540  470  93.10 GOSAI RIYA SHAILESHGIRI -1F

34498 2208030620 05887 SE-2143  140647  470  93.10 PRAJAPATI UTSAV PRAKASHBHAI -1-8
44742 2208070162 05890 SE-2144  140670  470  93.10 BALDANIYA TUSHARBHAI BIJALBHAI -1
35560 2203120154 05895 SE-2145  140894  469  93.04 BAMBHANIYA PARESHBHAI ARAJANBHAI -1
32471 2207011014 05897 SE-2146  141065  469  93.04 NAGVADIYA PALAK MANSUKHBHAI -1F

48726 2204020447 05898 SE-2147  141072  469  93.04 PRAJAPATI JANVI -1F

37712 2204040139 05900 SE-2148  141186  469  93.04 CHAUDHARY ANANTKUMAR HARESHBHAI -1
50832 2203090017 05906 SE-2149  141382  469  93.04 CHAUHAN PRIYABEN -1F

32621 2208150257 05907 SE-2150  141404  469  93.04 BALDANIYA BHAVESH PUNABHAI -1-8
33899 2214010026 05908 SE-2151  141420  469  93.04 SANKHALA DEV PAPPUBHAI -1
32147 2208060271 05915 SE-2152  141538  469  93.04 PRAJAPATI NANDINI ARVINDBHAI -1-8F

49965 2203130221 05919 SE-2153  141563  469  93.04 BALDANIYA PRAGATI GANPATBHAI -1F

40106 2201020540 05924 SE-2154  141719  469  93.04 HARDIK DODIYA -1
31978 2207030396 05926 SE-2155  141738  469  93.04 DER PRIYAL JAGDISHBHAI -1F

31652 2202020061 05933 SE-2156  141790  469  93.04 SHARMA PRACHI PRAKASHKUMAR -1F

30320 2207011123 05934 SE-2157  141791  469  93.04 BAMBHANIYA KARAN KISHORBHAI -1
45315 2214130049 05935 SE-2158  141803  469  93.04 MALI NILESHKUMAR PABABHAI -1
32813 2214080202 05937 SE-2159  141815  469  93.04 GALVADIYA MAHENDRAKUMAR NARSINHJI -1
40993 2214040182 05940 SE-2160  142224  468  92.99 CHAUDHARY VINESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
50960 2219020183 05942 SE-2161  142369  468  92.99 NAKUM DHARA RAMJIBHAI -1F

38206 2208090020 05945 SE-2162  142415  468  92.99 WADIA MAHEK HITESHBHAI -1-8F

31975 2206030282 05952 SE-2163  142495  468  92.99 RABARI KASHISHBEN AKHIBHAI -1F

49339 2208120198 05955 SE-2164  142541  468  92.99 NAKUM BHAUTIK RAMESHBHAI -1
39936 2203100019 05958 SE-2165  142605  468  92.99 VAJA KULDIP KARSHANBHAI -1
45777 2228030125 05959 SE-2166  142632  468  92.99 RATHOD ARYABA BHUPATSINH -1F
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46759 2218040108 05962 SE-2167  142751  468  92.99 CHAUDHARI AYUSH PRAVINBHAI -1
38609 2207050595 05965 SE-2168  142785  468  92.99 BOKHARIYA RAJ SAVDAS -1
46722 2220020522 05967 SE-2169  142810  468  92.99 VALA MANDIP VARJANGBHAI -1
45450 2208070026 05969 SE-2170  142819  468  92.99 CHAUDHARI VIKRAM HARESHBHAI -1-8
48311 2207010427 05970 SE-2171  142834  468  92.99 ODEDRA VIBHUTI VIRAM -1F

44874 2203100014 05976 SE-2172  142877  468  92.99 VANKANI HETALBAHEN NATUBHAI -1F

37748 2226060098 05977 SE-2173  142891  468  92.99 PATEL KASHTI VASUDEV -1F

33957 2203080123 05978 SE-2174  142904  468  92.99 VANRA DHRUV MANISHBHAI -1
42947 2226020097 05981 SE-2175  142993  467  92.93 PATEL DHRUVI DHARMESHKUMAR -1F

40345 2206010619 05983 SE-2176  143113  467  92.93 RABARI HETAL JAMABHAI -1F

33268 2204060004 05984 SE-2177  143135  467  92.93 VAISHNAV DIVYAM -1
38328 2208050630 05991 SE-2178  143323  467  92.93 JADAV PARTH DAMJIBHAI -1
39450 2229030088 05994 SE-2179  143355  467  92.93 CHUDASAMA DAXITABEN CHIMANBHAI -1F

41899 2208130471 05995 SE-2180  143372  467  92.93 PIPALIYA AAYUSHI PRAKASHBHAI -1-8F

41382 2207021157 05997 SE-2181  143426  467  92.93 CHAVDA BANSI RAJESHBHAI -1F

38998 2203100160 05998 SE-2182  143520  467  92.93 SARVAIYA AKSHAYBHAI GIGABHAI -1
48344 2203030277 06001 SE-2183  143628  467  92.93 SOLANKI AKASH RAJUBHAI -1
45933 2214080095 06002 SE-2184  143717  467  92.93 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI AAMBABHAI -1
34079 2203090267 06003 SE-2185  143779  467  92.93 SATHIYA HEET -1
41323 2214010539 06004 SE-2186  143858  467  92.93 MODH DOLIBEN SUNILBHAI -1F

33609 2207050349 06007 SE-2187  143901  467  92.93 BALDANIYA VANSHIKA SANJAYBHAI -1F

40852 2229010012 06009 SE-2188  143916  467  92.93 MAKWANA KAUSHIK LAKHABHAI -1
37180 2217010160 06011 SE-2189  143931  467  92.93 MUSKAN ASHISHKUMAR DARJI -1F

32733 2207020869 06012 SE-2190  143946  467  92.93 GARAIYA YASHVI -1F

34201 2207060346 06013 SE-2191  143963  467  92.93 TALSANIYA KEVAL JITESHBHAI -1
33451 2224020019 06017 SE-2192  144019  467  92.93 PATEL MASUM SURESHBHAI -1
46043 2214040144 06018 SE-2193  144038  467  92.93 GELOT YESHA PRAKASHBHAI -1F

30330 2201040015 06019 SE-2194  144066  466  92.88 ARAB MARIYA -1-7F

32973 2201060418 06023 SE-2195  144220  466  92.88 CHAUDHARI HARSH -1
49433 2201160250 06026 SE-2196  144454  466  92.88 SONIGARA MOHIT HASMUKH -1
35078 2207010886 06031 SE-2197  144629  466  92.88 KHARCHARIYA PRIYAL HARESHBHAI -1F

41363 2219030285 06033 SE-2198  144755  466  92.88 RATHOD KAMAL SURESHBHAI -1
44738 2203030387 06034 SE-2199  144760  466  92.88 BALDANIYA YESHA MATHURBHAI -1F

40027 2214100184 06035 SE-2200  144779  466  92.88 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN MASUNGBHAI -1F

46304 2207020549 06036 SE-2201  144860  466  92.88 KARANGIYA PRANJAL ARVINDBHAI -1F

33747 2201110162 06037 SE-2202  144872  466  92.88 ROSHANI -1-7F

48625 2214110120 06041 SE-2203  144890  466  92.88 NAYI KUNDAN JAGDISHKUMAR -1
46783 2223010872 06043 SE-2204  144953  466  92.88 SATHVARA NIRAJ CHANDRAKANT -1
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50122 2207020089 06044 SE-2205  144957  466  92.88 GABU DILIPBHAI GORDHANBHAI -1
39066 2208020249 06047 SE-2206  145033  466  92.88 JAVIYA RISHIKUMAR MANISHBHAI -1
35961 2203040049 06048 SE-2207  145043  466  92.88 DHOLA SARITA MAGANBHAI -1-8F

48330 2203030223 06051 SE-2208  145069  466  92.88 SETA MEET MOHANBHAI -1
48297 2214080037 06054 SE-2209  145096  466  92.88 CHAUDHARY PRAVINABEN -1F

36571 2203080316 06055 SE-2210  145112  466  92.88 GOSWAMI SHREYA VIJAYGIRI -1F

43084 2204020224 06058 SE-2211  145261  465  92.82 DESAI DEVSHREE MADHUBHAI -1F

36076 2206040196 06061 SE-2212  145429  465  92.82 THAKOR DARSHILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
45081 2207010210 06068 SE-2213  145589  465  92.82 VADHER HIMADRI MANHARBHAI -1F

38923 2223010056 06078 SE-2214  145866  465  92.82 DARJI DIYA JIGARKUMAR -1F

40714 2203060193 06082 SE-2215  145950  465  92.82 PANDAV JAYUBHAI MANUBHAI -1
40704 2203130155 06083 SE-2216  146054  465  92.82 GAUSWAMI YASHPARI JAYSUKHPARI -1
39636 2207020477 06084 SE-2217  146059  465  92.82 BARAD PARTHKUMAR VAJUBHAI -1
47054 2214070259 06085 SE-2218  146069  465  92.82 SOLANKI ASHVINSINH PRAHLADSINH -1
46513 2207040537 06087 SE-2219  146194  465  92.82 BAMBHANIYA KARTIK JAGDISHBHAI -1
32750 2203040269 06088 SE-2220  146204  465  92.82 SOLANKI HASTIBA JAYENDRASINH -1F

40713 2207040038 06090 SE-2221  146291  465  92.82 DANGAR HITARTHI PRAVINBHAI -1F

44740 2208070149 06091 SE-2222  146296  465  92.82 DARUWALA KASHISH HEMANSHU -1-8F

38552 2206020233 06092 SE-2223  146310  465  92.82 PRAJAPATI PRINCE ROHITKUMAR -1
35178 2214050253 06098 SE-2224  146391  465  92.82 CHAUDHARY HASMUKHBHAI HARDANJI -1
35708 2210020083 06104 SE-2225  146641  464  92.77 PATEL VRUSHTI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

42964 2205010594 06106 SE-2226  146688  464  92.77 KHANT RONAKKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
39123 2201010321 06110 SE-2227  146895  464  92.77 PRAJAPATI ANSH PANKAJBHAI -1
30646 2220010397 06111 SE-2228  146936  464  92.77 GOSWAMI KAVYA ATULPURI -1F

38969 2228040107 06112 SE-2229  146953  464  92.77 DABHI JANVI NARESHBHAI -1F

31589 2226030279 06117 SE-2230  147113  464  92.77 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI NARSINHBHAI -1
42788 2228040092 06122 SE-2231  147175  464  92.77 MAKWANA DHRUVI NAROTAMBHAI -1F

47311 2208140002 06124 SE-2232  147212  464  92.77 GADHVI TWINKLE INDRASINH -1F

34372 2214060291 06125 SE-2233  147218  464  92.77 CHAUDHARY DAHYABHAI SAMARTAJI -1
47452 2204040215 06127 SE-2234  147239  464  92.77 NAYAK DEVANSH RAVINDRASINH -1
37663 2203050334 06139 SE-2235  147379  464  92.77 MEGHANI PREKSHA HITESHBHAI -1F

32358 2203050308 06142 SE-2236  147429  464  92.77 LEVA DHRUV ARJUNBHAI -1
33858 2207020078 06143 SE-2237  147440  464  92.77 BARAD DHAVAL RAYSINHBHAI -1
46322 2204030155 06145 SE-2238  147598  463  92.71 DESAI RIDDHIBEN RAMJIBHAI -1F

48708 2203020384 06149 SE-2239  147735  463  92.71 PATEL MAULIKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI -1
41444 2220040046 06151 SE-2240  147847  463  92.71 SAKARIYA HEMADRI TUSHARBHAI -1F

42032 2220020139 06153 SE-2241  147885  463  92.71 DAVE BHARGAV MANOJBHAI -1
42417 2212010348 06155 SE-2242  147892  463  92.71 KUMBHAR SHIFA ABDULSATAR -1F
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39042 2201030401 06162 SE-2243  148043  463  92.71 RAVIRAJ RATHOD -1
31554 2214080296 06163 SE-2244  148083  463  92.71 CHAUDHARY DILIPBHAI BHANJIBHAI -1
34095 2207030289 06164 SE-2245  148098  463  92.71 KHASIYA VIRAJ CHHAGANBHAI -1
44551 2201080095 06167 SE-2246  148203  463  92.71 CHAURASIA BHAVINI RAJESH -1-7F

45478 2201050527 06168 SE-2247  148250  463  92.71 POOJAN HARESHKUMAR CHAUDHARI -1
47987 2201010538 06176 SE-2248  148427  463  92.71 JIKANI ABDULMATEEN IMRAN -1
49525 2204060189 06177 SE-2249  148439  463  92.71 PEPRANIYA VIKRAMKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI -1
32115 2208050634 06180 SE-2250  148663  462  92.66 KALSARIYA ANJALI HARJIBHAI -1F

36100 2201040010 06183 SE-2251  148706  462  92.66 PURVA JAVNJALE -1-7F

41503 2208120138 06192 SE-2252  149071  462  92.66 CHANDEGARA SHRUTI MAHESHBHAI -1F

49506 2203090117 06195 SE-2253  149162  462  92.66 BHUT DHYEY HIMATBHAI -1
32916 2224040142 06198 SE-2254  149256  462  92.66 PATEL KRISHABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

38749 2207011383 06199 SE-2255  149300  462  92.66 KALADIYA MOHMADARSHAD BASIRBHAI -1
45739 2207021046 06202 SE-2256  149331  462  92.66 MALAKIYA DHRUVITBHAI GANESHBHAI -1
38733 2203140093 06203 SE-2257  149342  462  92.66 SOLANKI KRUSHIKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
51199 2201100069 06205 SE-2258  149415  462  92.66 RAVIYA HETVI SHAILESHBHAI -1F

44533 2208100318 06206 SE-2259  149493  462  92.66 BALADANIYA ANKUR DHIRUBHAI -1
39991 2207020255 06210 SE-2260  149589  462  92.66 CHAVADA HARSHAD RAJESHBHAI -1
44546 2224020008 06212 SE-2261  149638  462  92.66 CHAUHAN BHAVY PARESHKUMAR -1
38812 2204010099 06213 SE-2262  149681  462  92.66 YASHVI PATEL -1F

35124 2203010539 06215 SE-2263  149699  461  92.60 RAJDIPBHAI HEMUBHAI KATAKIYA -1
33089 2207011204 06216 SE-2264  149714  461  92.60 PARMAR HITANSHI PARESHBHAI -1F

38069 2214090251 06217 SE-2265  149815  461  92.60 CHAUDHARY RAJNIKUMAR BHANJIBHAI -1
30177 2220010380 06219 SE-2266  149877  461  92.60 VAGHELA PALAK PARESHBHAI -1F

42329 2212010183 06221 SE-2267  149929  461  92.60 GADHAVI VANDANA DESHAR -1F

35911 2202010127 06222 SE-2268  149937  461  92.60 RATHOD PRACHI RANJITSINH -1F

51348 2214040018 06225 SE-2269  150082  461  92.60 SUTHAR CHIRAGKUMAR DAYARAMBHAI -1
42984 2203110007 06229 SE-2270  150261  461  92.60 GUJARIYA JINISHA RAMESHKUMAR -1F

41066 2207030182 06233 SE-2271  150333  461  92.60 THORIYA KOMAL KISHORBHAI -1F

30616 2201100046 06238 SE-2272  150453  461  92.60 SONDAGAR VANDAN -1-7
40408 2203020179 06242 SE-2273  150578  461  92.60 PANCHAL RIYABEN VINODKUMAR -1F

41627 2208090093 06243 SE-2274  150658  461  92.60 VARIYA KEVAL MAHESHBHAI -1
32606 2224030156 06244 SE-2275  150715  461  92.60 PATEL KRISHA SANJAYKUMAR -1F

41263 2207011886 06248 SE-2276  150794  461  92.60 BUMTARIYA KEVALKUMAR NITINBHAI -1
47721 2207020157 06249 SE-2277  150800  461  92.60 KACHHETIYA JIGNESH -1
38022 2208140095 06252 SE-2278  150858  461  92.60 VISHAL -1-8
34532 2206010220 06253 SE-2279  151063  460  92.54 PRANAV ASHOKKUMAR CHAUDHARI -1
34835 2219040234 06254 SE-2280  151070  460  92.54 GORIYA ADITYA HAMIRBHAI -1
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49159 2207030065 06255 SE-2281  151114  460  92.54 SIKOTARIYA APANA SASHIKANT -1F

45932 2205020243 06262 SE-2282  151354  460  92.54 PATEL VISHALKUMAR MOHANBHAI -1
43648 2220040218 06263 SE-2283  151375  460  92.54 RAM MADHURI -1F

36252 2208060437 06267 SE-2284  151528  460  92.54 RANA VRUSHIKA UMESHKUMAR -1-8F

43189 2201150464 06268 SE-2285  151598  460  92.54 PANCHAL SHITALBEN BABABHAI -1-7F

30012 2208020061 06269 SE-2286  151610  460  92.54 YASH SAWANI -1-8
31613 2214060032 06272 SE-2287  151647  460  92.54 MODI KASISBEN JAYESHBHAI -1F

35195 2207060240 06274 SE-2288  151664  460  92.54 VAGHAMASI NANDAN MUKESHBHAI -1
44081 2214040019 06275 SE-2289  151721  460  92.54 MODI MESHWA JIGNESHKUMAR -1F

46732 2207060610 06276 SE-2290  151722  460  92.54 KARENA NISHITA RAMESHBHAI -1F

47032 2203020352 06278 SE-2291  151767  460  92.54 PATELIYA DHARMIK HIMMTBHAI -1
32071 2207060133 06279 SE-2292  151776  460  92.54 CHOTALIYA VISHVA KISHORBHAI -1F

37272 2203080144 06280 SE-2293  151796  460  92.54 RATHOD KRUPALI SANJAYBHAI -1F

36711 2203020370 06281 SE-2294  151798  460  92.54 SENTA NIRALIBEN JAYSUKHBHAI -1F

35549 2203050036 06284 SE-2295  151869  460  92.54 PADHIYAR YUVRAJSINH NARPATSINH -1
49985 2208130338 06286 SE-2296  151890  460  92.54 BHOI ASMITABEN SANJAYBHAI -1F

42555 2201060049 06288 SE-2297  151930  460  92.54 PATEL DEVAM DIPAKKUMAR -1-7
46298 2207060546 06289 SE-2298  151935  460  92.54 PARMAR KOMALBEN VAJUBHAI -1F

48972 2219010849 06290 SE-2299  152017  460  92.54 LADVA TAPAS MANISHKUMAR -1
34742 2203100158 06292 SE-2300  152043  460  92.54 VALA RUPALBEN HARPALBHAI -1F

38513 2214020476 06297 SE-2301  152246  459  92.48 PANCHAL MITKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI -1
45892 2203140418 06298 SE-2302  152306  459  92.48 SENTA VISHVA DINESHBHAI -1F

45490 2207060080 06299 SE-2303  152315  459  92.48 SEVRA NIKHILBHAI RANJITBHAI -1
46689 2207040736 06302 SE-2304  152515  459  92.48 DABHI SHAILESHBHAI RAGHAVBHAI -1
33636 2229030024 06305 SE-2305  152720  459  92.48 DODIYA JEELBEN AJITBHAI -1F

34997 2209090451 06306 SE-2306  152773  459  92.48 PARMAR HARDI KALPESHBHAI -1F

33757 2219020071 06309 SE-2307  152790  459  92.48 KANJARIYA NIRALI -1F

42016 2201130315 06310 SE-2308  152820  459  92.48 PADHIYAR VAIDIKABEN SURSINH -1F

41769 2208120512 06312 SE-2309  152903  459  92.48 GHOGHARI DHRUVIL NAGJIBHAI -1
39758 2206020390 06313 SE-2310  152905  459  92.48 CHAUDHARI ROHITKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI -1
43016 2203050145 06315 SE-2311  153010  459  92.48 HADIYA DHRUV JERAMBHAI -1
31226 2207020223 06316 SE-2312  153072  459  92.48 DHADHAL HARPALBHAI PRATAPBHAI -1
50788 2204070002 06318 SE-2313  153100  459  92.48 GOSWAMI SANJAYBHARTHI DINESHBHAI -1
31464 2207021163 06319 SE-2314  153162  459  92.48 RATHOD PAYALBEN DIPAKBHAI -1F

42751 2210010095 06323 SE-2315  153316  458  92.42 PATEL PRINCE RAJESHKUMAR -1
36379 2219010685 06325 SE-2316  153398  458  92.42 MAITREE SACHANIA -1F

30695 2204020179 06328 SE-2317  153498  458  92.42 PADHIYAR RUDRA KUNAL -1
42226 2203020077 06336 SE-2318  153654  458  92.42 MAKWANA VANDANABEN NARSHIBHAI -1F
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35190 2204030149 06337 SE-2319  153663  458  92.42 CHAUDHARY NAGJIBHAI HIRABHAI -1
50879 2226020301 06338 SE-2320  153681  458  92.42 MISTRY MANALIKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI -1F

45088 2217020052 06340 SE-2321  153738  458  92.42 PATEL MARIYABANU ABIDBHAI -1F

40419 2214080241 06343 SE-2322  153804  458  92.42 CHAUDHARY KINJALBEN NANJIBHAI -1F

44661 2226050118 06346 SE-2323  153985  458  92.42 PATEL TEESHA RAJESHBHAI -1F

35049 2207050556 06348 SE-2324  154011  458  92.42 PARMAR DISHA RAMESHBHAI -1F

41602 2207050067 06349 SE-2325  154026  458  92.42 VANSH PRATIXABEN MANSINGBHAI -1F

32397 2214060105 06350 SE-2326  154088  458  92.42 PARMAR KHUSHI ASHOKKUMAR -1F

30993 2208120153 06353 SE-2327  154227  458  92.42 GARANA KHATIJA RIYAZ -1-8F

37075 2203040367 06355 SE-2328  154283  458  92.42 HADIYA SHRADHDHABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

46539 2205011437 06361 SE-2329  154382  458  92.42 BHARVAD DEVRAJKUMAR DHARMESHBHAI -1
34183 2207020446 06362 SE-2330  154387  458  92.42 VAGHELA MILAN -1
37983 2203020155 06365 SE-2331  154411  458  92.42 JALONDHARA ARUN MAGANBHAI -1-8
44462 2214080297 06367 SE-2332  154431  458  92.42 CHAUDHARY UMEDBHAI MAVABHAI -1
36094 2219030135 06369 SE-2333  154446  458  92.42 DESAI PARTHKUMAR  SAIJIBHAI -1
39986 2214100213 06371 SE-2334  154472  457  92.37 CHAUDHARI JAIMIN MEHABHAI -1
40172 2214130136 06374 SE-2335  154721  457  92.37 OD ATULBHAI -1
40655 2214060314 06378 SE-2336  154868  457  92.37 CHAUDHARY HINABEN DAHYABHAI -1F

45493 2223010121 06380 SE-2337  154899  457  92.37 DESAI KRAMIK JERAMBHAI -1
40108 2203030246 06383 SE-2338  154915  457  92.37 BARAIYA SEJALBEN KANTIBHAI -1F

35461 2204010553 06386 SE-2339  154944  457  92.37 TIRTHKUMAR GOSWAMI -1
45018 2207010769 06387 SE-2340  155087  457  92.37 VIVEK DEVAYATBHAI GAMBHIR -1
39467 2212020225 06389 SE-2341  155185  457  92.37 PARMAR KAVYA ARUNKUMAR -1F

33525 2203100028 06390 SE-2342  155195  457  92.37 GOHIL VIDHIBEN  ASHOKBHAI -1F

35570 2220010225 06391 SE-2343  155210  457  92.37 GOHIL RIYA ABHESINHBHAI -1F

40536 2206020346 06392 SE-2344  155214  457  92.37 RATHOD KAKUBEN DHIRAJI -1F

34505 2209020516 06401 SE-2345  155473  457  92.37 PANCHAL HEER -1F

33374 2206020291 06402 SE-2346  155475  457  92.37 MOCHI VEDANSHI SHAILESHKUMAR -1F

41364 2219020116 06403 SE-2347  155511  457  92.37 DETHARIYA RAMBHAI KACHARABHAI -1
31931 2205011364 06407 SE-2348  155553  457  92.37 SHAIKH NOMAN IMTIYAZ -1
30626 2219010813 06409 SE-2349  155633  456  92.31 PRAJAPATI RAJ GAUTAMBHAI -1
38906 2203030120 06413 SE-2350  155769  456  92.31 BHAMMAR YUVRAJBHAI JIVANABHAI -1
47398 2203060084 06417 SE-2351  155971  456  92.31 DHAPA PARTH NATUBHAI -1
34110 2214120002 06419 SE-2352  156055  456  92.31 DESAI AKSHAT DHIRENKUMAR -1
30490 2205011903 06422 SE-2353  156088  456  92.31 PANCHAL KRISHNA RAJESHKUMAR -1
39955 2208090474 06425 SE-2354  156133  456  92.31 PATEL DIVYA DARGABHAI -1-8F

39414 2206010118 06426 SE-2355  156149  456  92.31 KHUSHI NAYAK -1F

39192 2201200443 06427 SE-2356  156153  456  92.31 PRAJAPATI ARYANKUMAR VASANTBHAI -1
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36411 2219040045 06430 SE-2357  156284  456  92.31 BORICHA JANVI KISHORBHAI -1F

34135 2201020017 06434 SE-2358  156410  456  92.31 SADHU MINAL -1-7F

43151 2229030001 06440 SE-2359  156558  456  92.31 PAMPANIYA ANKITA ARSIBHAI -1F

35448 2203010530 06441 SE-2360  156561  456  92.31 BARAD KHUSHI HAJABHAI -1F

47251 2203050122 06444 SE-2361  156610  456  92.31 SAIYAD MOHAMADSEZAN SHABBIRBHAI -1
36766 2203040289 06446 SE-2362  156619  456  92.31 BALDANIYA YOGESHBHAI HEEMATBHAI -1
44244 2208150037 06447 SE-2363  156632  456  92.31 PARMAR ISHITA VIJAYBHAI -1-8F

42569 2214100104 06449 SE-2364  156639  456  92.31 GHANCHI NARENDRAKUMAR MAFAJI -1
42170 2206040081 06451 SE-2365  156655  456  92.31 MAHETA  AYUSHI  DEVENDRABHAI -1F

41838 2213010132 06454 SE-2366  156690  456  92.31 BORISAGAR DRASHTI BHASKARBHAI -1F

38551 2201080333 06456 SE-2367  156755  456  92.31 LUHAR MOHIT KHODIDAS -1
50661 2201070043 06457 SE-2368  156833  455  92.25 KHRISTI JENISHKUMAR STEEVAN -1-5
33255 2202050140 06458 SE-2369  156850  455  92.25 GADHAVI RUDRA NITINKUMAR -1
40756 2203090242 06459 SE-2370  156978  455  92.25 GUJARIYA BHAGVANBHAI BHOLABHAI -1
36742 2209050321 06462 SE-2371  157009  455  92.25 SHAIKH NASTAIN SADIK -1F

38078 2214080229 06464 SE-2372  157050  455  92.25 CHAUDHARI RAHULKUMAR DAHYABHAI -1
37292 2201040648 06466 SE-2373  157087  455  92.25 CHAUDHARI KRISHNA PRAVINBHAI -1-7F

35018 2201160044 06468 SE-2374  157151  455  92.25 MEET DESAI -1-7
41178 2214040249 06470 SE-2375  157163  455  92.25 PRAJAPATI KRISH SUNILBHAI -1
43643 2208090204 06474 SE-2376  157367  455  92.25 VORA TISHA PARESHBHAI -1-8F

43651 2214070144 06477 SE-2377  157462  455  92.25 CHAUDHARY HINABEN MOTIBHAI -1F

33383 2201130285 06479 SE-2378  157519  455  92.25 JADAV DHRUVIBEN VINUBHAI -1F

31369 2208040678 06480 SE-2379  157528  455  92.25 MAITRY KIRANSINH PARMAR -1-8F

34131 2228010205 06484 SE-2380  157554  455  92.25 KANZARIYA HIRALBEN HARSHADBHAI -1F

30375 2204020397 06486 SE-2381  157606  455  92.25 PATANI TIYA JITENDRABHAI -1F

50361 2202010880 06487 SE-2382  157610  455  92.25 SANNA AMITKUMAR CHRISTIAN -1F

42618 2201140263 06489 SE-2383  157661  455  92.25 GHANCHI MAHAMMADKAIF CHANDBHAI -1
38642 2204070379 06492 SE-2384  157776  455  92.25 PRAJAPATI AARSH NAYANKUMAR -1
35416 2203030355 06496 SE-2385  157807  455  92.25 BARAIYA KUSHALI PANKAJBHAI -1F

41214 2215020212 06499 SE-2386  157910  455  92.25 MISTRY SHUBHAM DAHYABHAI -1
36945 2214040094 06506 SE-2387  157997  455  92.25 CHAUDHARY PRIYANSHIBEN HEMANTBHAI -1F

35852 2207010682 06510 SE-2388  158074  454  92.19 GOSAI KRUTI -1F

41229 2214100201 06511 SE-2389  158093  454  92.19 CHAUDHARY DASHARATHBHAI JIVRAMBHAI -1
37371 2202020292 06512 SE-2390  158099  454  92.19 RISHABH VINODCHANDRA PRAJAPATI -1
51680 2208130436 06513 SE-2391  158120  454  92.19 MAKWANA PARTHKUMAR VIPULBHAI -1
31952 2202010826 06517 SE-2392  158467  454  92.19 RATHOD SANDIPKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
34136 2208150226 06519 SE-2393  158545  454  92.19 VALA DRASHTI HAMABHAI -1F

44439 2214060194 06525 SE-2394  158696  454  92.19 PRAJAPATI ROHANBHAI AMRUTBHAI -1
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49510 2203090149 06526 SE-2395  158713  454  92.19 MAKVANA JAYDEEP BUDHABHAI -1
37650 2209110059 06531 SE-2396  158845  454  92.19 CHAUHAN DIGVIJAYSINH NARENDRASINH -1
41984 2226010271 06532 SE-2397  158876  454  92.19 PATEL HEER PURVANGKUMAR -1F

36646 2202010250 06533 SE-2398  158879  454  92.19 PITHADIYA KANAN PARESHKUMAR -1F

34038 2218040067 06534 SE-2399  158894  454  92.19 RATHOD VARUNKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR -1
44503 2208080196 06536 SE-2400  158905  454  92.19 VALA JANMESH DEVJIBHAI -1
45471 2201060339 06537 SE-2401  158939  454  92.19 PATEL HELI JIGISHA -1F

44694 2207010988 06538 SE-2402  158977  454  92.19 RATHOD SAHDEVSINH JEYESHBHAI -1
31692 2207030624 06541 SE-2403  159016  454  92.19 SOLANKI RIDDHI DINESHBHAI -1F

38533 2203120149 06551 SE-2404  159239  454  92.19 MAKVANA JATINBHAI JAGDISHBHAI -1
36346 2201040297 06554 SE-2405  159395  453  92.13 CHAUHAN YUTI -1-7F

45112 2228030029 06557 SE-2406  159480  453  92.13 KAVAIYA RITU JAGDISHBHAI -1F

47765 2208140448 06559 SE-2407  159554  453  92.13 GOSAI PARASGIRI VIPULGIRI -1
48482 2207020587 06560 SE-2408  159566  453  92.13 BALAI RUTAVIBEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

44907 2207040480 06561 SE-2409  159571  453  92.13 NIMAVAT AKSHARABEN ALPESHBHAI -1F

39595 2214010177 06565 SE-2410  159751  453  92.13 ZALAKBEN -1F

45682 2223010414 06570 SE-2411  159933  453  92.13 DESAI PURVA VIJAYKUMAR -1F

49001 2218020462 06571 SE-2412  159950  453  92.13 PRAJAPATI TITHEE VISHNUKUMAR -1F

34625 2219010700 06572 SE-2413  159960  453  92.13 KATESHIYA PRAYAG NAROTAMBHAI -1
42058 2207030836 06574 SE-2414  159980  453  92.13 PATAT ASHITI JAGDISHBHAI -1F

47003 2203030165 06577 SE-2415  160032  453  92.13 SOLANKI KRUPALIBEN CHANDULAL -1F

43733 2201040279 06580 SE-2416  160170  453  92.13 PANARA AAYUSH -1
39637 2203070259 06583 SE-2417  160254  453  92.13 KATARIYA NIRBHAYTA KANUBHAI -1F

40316 2214070231 06588 SE-2418  160311  453  92.13 CHAUDHARY MANISHBHAI GAJABHAI -1
31605 2203030047 06589 SE-2419  160317  453  92.13 VALAKI KHUSHI BHARATBHAI -1F

37021 2206010255 06591 SE-2420  160343  453  92.13 MANSURI ABRAR ASIFBHAI -1
32373 2228030107 06592 SE-2421  160359  453  92.13 ACHARYA PRATHANA NANDRAMBHAI -1F

49502 2207040304 06593 SE-2422  160367  453  92.13 CHAUHAN DHRUVRAJ KISHORSINH -1
36418 2209050313 06594 SE-2423  160369  453  92.13 PATEL DHRUVIKUMARI SANJIVKUMAR -1F

40136 2228030040 06599 SE-2424  160648  452  92.07 PATHAN NILOFAR MAHEBUBKHAN -1F

49873 2203030425 06601 SE-2425  160700  452  92.07 BHARADIYA PRAKASH DAYABHAI -1
48089 2218030064 06608 SE-2426  160825  452  92.07 GURJAR UPENDRA NARESHBHAI -1
35137 2214130122 06609 SE-2427  160833  452  92.07 PRAJAPATI HARSH BABUBHAI -1
35090 2207030473 06617 SE-2428  161238  452  92.07 KANJARIYA HARDIK KANTIBHAI -1
30151 2214030397 06618 SE-2429  161260  452  92.07 MODI DIXIT JITENDRAKUMAR -1
39723 2203020461 06619 SE-2430  161360  452  92.07 GUJJAR TUSHAR BALUBHAI -1
38468 2208160298 06620 SE-2431  161372  452  92.07 PATEL VISHWA NIRMALKUMAR -1F

48119 2208120134 06623 SE-2432  161422  452  92.07 RANA ZINALBEN SURESHBHAI -1-8F
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38240 2202050033 06624 SE-2433  161433  452  92.07 VAHORA SAMIYABEN MAHAMMADSADIK -1F

38417 2207060016 06627 SE-2434  161478  452  92.07 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI -1
35936 2213010124 06628 SE-2435  161490  452  92.07 CHAUHAN PARTH SUBHASHBHAI -1
32778 2220030143 06631 SE-2436  161540  452  92.07 GOSWAMI OMGIRI DIPAKGIRI -1
39187 2203040013 06632 SE-2437  161543  452  92.07 GOHIL KANAKSINH VEJUBHAI -1
45671 2229030004 06633 SE-2438  161674  451  92.02 PIR SHAHEBAZ SALIM -1
41875 2203040254 06635 SE-2439  161696  451  92.02 CHHATRODIYA JENISHABEN MULUBHAI -1F

31516 1901010407 06639 SE-2440  161778  451  92.02 ADITI JAYENDRA PATEL -1F

43626 2205020900 06640 SE-2441  161836  451  92.02 CHARAN PARULBEN DILIPKUMAR -1F

30008 2203120119 06642 SE-2442  161861  451  92.02 RATHOD PIYUSH PRADIPBHAI -1
50230 2203020316 06645 SE-2443  161938  451  92.02 KAVAD REENA DHIRUBHAI -1F

49958 2208100138 06646 SE-2444  162014  451  92.02 DABHI VIVEKBHAI KAMLESHBHAI -1
32372 2203010370 06648 SE-2445  162027  451  92.02 PATEL YASHVI KETANKUMAR -1F

51376 2209020580 06649 SE-2446  162056  451  92.02 PRAJAPATI JAHNAVI NIMESHKUMAR -1F

39031 2209080115 06650 SE-2447  162096  451  92.02 KASHISH JIGNESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI -1F

38731 2209010680 06659 SE-2448  162313  451  92.02 RATHOD KULDEEPBHAI DILIPBHAI -1
51701 2229010313 06660 SE-2449  162319  451  92.02 THOBHAT RAFIK MUSA -1
45042 2214120104 06662 SE-2450  162368  451  92.02 CHAUDHARY YAGNIK DINESHBHAI -1
47678 2203140383 06664 SE-2451  162431  451  92.02 BAMBHANIYA BHUMI PRABHUBHAI -1F

51272 2208120210 06665 SE-2452  162554  451  92.02 BALDANIYA GAUTAM JERAMBHAI -1
43296 2218010005 06667 SE-2453  162572  451  92.02 HANIBEN PATEL -1F

43090 2203020446 06668 SE-2454  162600  451  92.02 KATARIYA TEJAS VALLABHBHAI -1
44404 2203050091 06671 SE-2455  162629  451  92.02 BARAIYA KUNJAL VITHATHALBHAI -1F

36296 2214010109 06674 SE-2456  162671  451  92.02 PANCHAL VIVEK PRAKASHKUMAR -1
45615 2203030304 06676 SE-2457  162690  451  92.02 BABARIYA JANMESH HARESHBHAI -1
39409 2214020249 06679 SE-2458  162720  451  92.02 PRAJAPATI VIKRAMBHAI RAVAJIBHAI -1
34222 2208080201 06680 SE-2459  162724  451  92.02 PATEL KARAN DILIPBHAI -1
39750 2203140131 06685 SE-2460  162773  451  92.02 BARAD KUSHALKUMAR PIYUSHBHAI -1
39673 2203110058 06689 SE-2461  162922  450  91.95 LABANA KRUTAKSHKUMAR SOHANSINH -1
32904 2209090030 06695 SE-2462  163012  450  91.95 MACHHI KRUPA KANAIYALAL -1F

36531 2207050274 06696 SE-2463  163107  450  91.95 BERANI PRINCE LALAJEEBHAI -1
33567 2201050066 06700 SE-2464  163199  450  91.95 DARJI DIYA PRAKASHBHAI -1-7F

30970 2203140143 06703 SE-2465  163228  450  91.95 GAMI RAHILKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
46557 2214010494 06704 SE-2466  163273  450  91.95 CHAUDHARY JITENDRA ISHWARBHAI -1
30594 2208110147 06707 SE-2467  163297  450  91.95 NILAM RAJUBHAI KALSARIYA -1-8F

43276 2207020353 06709 SE-2468  163318  450  91.95 CHANDRAVADIYA KARAN GOVABHAI -1
41304 2214120184 06712 SE-2469  163376  450  91.95 MALI CHAMANBHAI -1
42648 2209020395 06713 SE-2470  163441  450  91.95 PANCHAL SHRUSHTI KANAIYALAL -1F
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40716 2214060213 06720 SE-2471  163614  450  91.95 DARJI DHIRAJKUMAR KARMASHIBHAI -1
46727 2214030052 06721 SE-2472  163630  450  91.95 ARJUNBHAI CHAUDHARI -1
32497 2203130204 06725 SE-2473  163694  450  91.95 BHOKAN YASHKUMAR SUJANSINH -1
45960 2201030240 06726 SE-2474  163744  450  91.95 PRACHI BHOJAK -1F

38608 2203100079 06728 SE-2475  163798  450  91.95 CHAUHAN DHARMISHTHABEN HARESHBHAI -1F

32134 2203090268 06732 SE-2476  163872  450  91.95 DABHI DHRUVBHAI PRAKASHBHAI -1
46126 2211010256 06734 SE-2477  163886  450  91.95 OZA TITHI HARESHBHAI -1F

50458 2207040479 06737 SE-2478  163942  450  91.95 SANKHAT SURESHBHAI KALUBHAI -1
41455 2219010643 06743 SE-2479  164123  449  91.90 VIVEK KARENA -1
42628 2214010413 06745 SE-2480  164180  449  91.90 HIRAL RAJESH CHOUDHARY -1-9F

46399 2214070119 06751 SE-2481  164460  449  91.90 VAGHELA ASHWINSINH PRAVINSINH -1
48238 2219010454 06752 SE-2482  164490  449  91.90 MADAKIYA KHANSA HUSSAIN -1F

47577 2208010613 06754 SE-2483  164533  449  91.90 PRAJAPATI DHWANIBEN DINESHBHAI -1-8F

47762 2203020018 06759 SE-2484  164573  449  91.90 DODIYA BANSARI BANESHANGBHAI -1F

50451 2203140282 06764 SE-2485  164703  449  91.90 PAYALBEN CHETANBHAI PATELIYA -1F

49631 2212010142 06765 SE-2486  164720  449  91.90 AHIR VISHWAS ARVIND -1
39096 2223010771 06766 SE-2487  164727  449  91.90 DARJI HIREN MUKESHBHAI -1
31211 2201040401 06767 SE-2488  164744  449  91.90 TANYA CHAUDHARY -1F

42240 2201040663 06768 SE-2489  164771  449  91.90 GHANCHI MOHAMED SAKIR MOHAMMED RAFIK -1
40015 2208150072 06770 SE-2490  164800  449  91.90 GHOGHARI DIVYESH NAROTAMBHAI -1
39028 2214080165 06772 SE-2491  164833  449  91.90 RAJPUT VIKRAMSINH JITENDRASINH -1
35058 2207011359 06773 SE-2492  164875  449  91.90 DHARODIYA HET VINAYBHAI -1
42835 2203040108 06774 SE-2493  164894  449  91.90 MAKWANA NIDHI DINESHBHAI -1F

37354 2205010991 06779 SE-2494  165022  449  91.90 NAGRALAWALA JIYA NARESHBHAI -1F

31451 2208020786 06782 SE-2495  165065  449  91.90 MITI HEMEN GOHIL -1F

34174 2203030070 06786 SE-2496  165160  449  91.90 PANARA JAYDEV SAMIRBHAI -1
37641 2214010254 06788 SE-2497  165165  449  91.90 MODI KRUNAL VIPULBHAI -1
49160 2220040072 06792 SE-2498  165181  449  91.90 KANPARA AMIT RAJUBHAI -1
46201 2203050240 06793 SE-2499  165321  448  91.84 CHAUHAN DHARMDIP DHIRUBHAI -1
32389 2209080067 06796 SE-2500  165364  448  91.84 PANCHAL RADHIKA JAGDISHCHANDRA -1F

33559 2204070331 06797 SE-2501  165396  448  91.84 PATEL DEVARSH ANILKUMAR -1
47528 2203040230 06801 SE-2502  165529  448  91.84 CHOVATIYA BHARGAV ALINGBHAI -1
37784 2201130027 06803 SE-2503  165572  448  91.84 PATEL AISA ABDULSALAM -1F

49251 2208050521 06804 SE-2504  165580  448  91.84 PARMAR NIDHI HASMUKH -1-8F

43394 2213020340 06807 SE-2505  165744  448  91.84 VALA HARSIDDHI KRUSHNABHAI -1F

44267 2203090184 06810 SE-2506  165758  448  91.84 CHAUHAN ASMITABEN DULABHAI -1F

37699 2219020387 06813 SE-2507  165861  448  91.84 MADAM BHUMIKA CHANABHAI -1F

45225 2201150225 06814 SE-2508  165881  448  91.84 MODI OMI ASHOKBHAI -1-7F
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37867 2207040018 06815 SE-2509  165914  448  91.84 NANERA NETAL DINESH -1F

34410 2224030125 06817 SE-2510  165942  448  91.84 PATEL VAIDEHI SANJAYBHAI -1F

38979 2208060444 06819 SE-2511  166047  448  91.84 PATEL PRIYA PARESHBHAI -1F

48091 2203040219 06820 SE-2512  166059  448  91.84 PANCHAL HETVI KAUSHIKKUMAR -1F

49556 2220050078 06822 SE-2513  166104  448  91.84 DEVDHARIYA  NEHALBEN CHHAGANBHAI -1F

33455 2201080392 06825 SE-2514  166151  448  91.84 CHAUDHARI HET NARAYANBHAI -1
43961 2214100083 06827 SE-2515  166191  448  91.84 CHAUDHARY JAIMINKUMAR KESHARBHAI -1
45517 2207020691 06828 SE-2516  166213  448  91.84 BAVALIYA SANJAYBHAI DILIPBHAI -1
49901 2229020091 06829 SE-2517  166226  448  91.84 JADAV SMIT BHAVESHBHAI -1
50284 2219010790 06830 SE-2518  166253  448  91.84 KANZARIYA ANSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
31147 2219010736 06831 SE-2519  166268  448  91.84 GONDALIYA POOJA JITEN -1F

39116 2208150111 06832 SE-2520  166273  448  91.84 DHOLA RIDDHAM -1
44590 2214060333 06834 SE-2521  166342  447  91.78 PADHIYAR KRUTI BHAVARLAL -1F

43101 2203060268 06836 SE-2522  166487  447  91.78 KAMALIYA JAYRAJBHAI DADUBHAI -1
33809 2209100033 06838 SE-2523  166529  447  91.78 MALVI VARSHABEN DUDABHAI -1F

33466 2209050527 06841 SE-2524  166593  447  91.78 MACHHI RIDDHI RAMESHBHAI -1F

34392 2203100238 06843 SE-2525  166614  447  91.78 SISARA SAGAR DULABHAI -1
43219 2203120052 06844 SE-2526  166622  447  91.78 KAPADIA  ABHISHEKBHAI DHIRAJLAL -1
35879 2215040101 06850 SE-2527  166775  447  91.78 OM TAPIYAWALA -1
40268 2214030178 06852 SE-2528  166795  447  91.78 ROHAN BHARATBHAI DAIYA -1
35537 2229030257 06856 SE-2529  167112  447  91.78 GOHIL NISHITA RAGHUBHAI -1F

31678 2203130106 06857 SE-2530  167122  447  91.78 CHANDERA KALPESHBHAI BHAGVANBHAI -1
47787 2203070235 06858 SE-2531  167152  447  91.78 PRAJAPATI JENY DARSHANBHAI -1F

34862 2228010184 06862 SE-2532  167222  447  91.78 PARMAR DRASHTIBA DHARMENDRASINH -1F

45406 2214120137 06863 SE-2533  167229  447  91.78 DIYA PRUTHVIBHAI MAHENDRABHAI -1
32516 2204020366 06876 SE-2534  167645  446  91.72 KAVYA CHAUDHARI -1
50378 2203030071 06881 SE-2535  167959  446  91.72 BODAR KANUBHAI RAJUBHAI -1
42460 2204050111 06889 SE-2536  168193  446  91.72 PRAJAPATI HITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
43221 2206030032 06892 SE-2537  168289  446  91.72 PRAJAPATI DHARMIBEN DARSHANBHAI -1F

48450 2205011050 06895 SE-2538  168351  446  91.72 BHAVYARAJ KANUBHAI BAMAN -1
36769 2208130316 06904 SE-2539  168463  446  91.72 HADIYA HARDIK JADAVBHAI -1
32072 2207020911 06905 SE-2540  168466  446  91.72 BHARADIYA MAYUR VANRAJBHAI -1
49014 2207020844 06906 SE-2541  168500  446  91.72 KHACHAR HIRALBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

34408 2213020135 06908 SE-2542  168528  446  91.72 RUTVI -1F

40295 2203140334 06910 SE-2543  168570  446  91.72 RATHOD KAUSHIKBHAI DAYABHAI -1
30107 2203080035 06912 SE-2544  168584  446  91.72 VALIYA DARSHAK DINESHBHAI -1
40526 2228020106 06913 SE-2545  168614  446  91.72 DODIYA PAYALBA RANJITSINH -1F

47191 2214020286 06914 SE-2546  168619  446  91.72 CHAUHAN ARJUNSINH DINESHSINH -1
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39220 2203120099 06915 SE-2547  168630  446  91.72 SOLANKI PRADIPBHAI ASHOKBHAI -1
32503 2203140290 06916 SE-2548  168649  446  91.72 TALSANIYA DRASHTI RAJESHBHAI -1F

38105 2204060002 06919 SE-2549  168690  446  91.72 PRAJAPATI JENIL PARESHKUMAR -1
51170 2205020464 06920 SE-2550  168705  446  91.72 BARIA DIGVIJAY  PRABHATSINH -1
41570 2208020241 06923 SE-2551  168844  445  91.66 MISTRY TISHA JAGDISHBHAI -1-8F

36831 2208120474 06926 SE-2552  168969  445  91.66 KALSARIYA TUSHAR PRAVINBHAI -1
42317 2214090282 06927 SE-2553  168999  445  91.66 CHAUDHARY URMILABEN VASRAMBHAI -1F

31932 2207011959 06930 SE-2554  169150  445  91.66 SAVSETA MITUL KETANBHAI -1
40981 2207011770 06934 SE-2555  169325  445  91.66 KALSARIYA ASHRUTIBEN DANABHAI -1F

34265 2212010407 06936 SE-2556  169376  445  91.66 GOSWAMI HARSHGIRI MANOJGIRI -1
34943 2214050260 06937 SE-2557  169384  445  91.66 PRAJAPATI ROHIT VINODBHAI -1
49657 2215010255 06939 SE-2558  169458  445  91.66 MEHTA KAMAKSHI ULPESHKUMAR -1F

43920 2215030008 06942 SE-2559  169519  445  91.66 NAKUM ISHITABEN MANISHBHAI -1F

34492 2218010203 06950 SE-2560  169848  445  91.66 CHAUHAN NAZNIN AMINMOHAMED -1F

31334 2214100187 06952 SE-2561  169875  445  91.66 CHAUDHARI ALPESHBHAI DALABHAI -1
43608 2212020291 06953 SE-2562  169878  445  91.66 GADHAVI RAJ GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
48278 2220040235 06955 SE-2563  169948  445  91.66 PARMAR JANVI JASHPALBHAI -1F

32730 2203070269 06960 SE-2564  170001  445  91.66 BHEDA AJUBHAI RANABHAI -1
37164 2203140249 06967 SE-2565  170112  444  91.60 SENTA VIVEK PRAVINBHAI -1
30988 2203100044 06969 SE-2566  170181  444  91.60 PATELIYA CHIRAG MATHURBHAI -1
38528 2207050539 06970 SE-2567  170241  444  91.60 AMBALIYA RAVI SAJANBHAI -1
34718 2209030568 06971 SE-2568  170258  444  91.60 CHAVDA AESHA -1F

33134 2203010094 06972 SE-2569  170259  444  91.60 DODIYA SATYAMKUMAR -1
41581 2206040249 06974 SE-2570  170262  444  91.60 PRAJAPATI VIRAJ JAGDISHBHAI -1
35620 2207060148 06976 SE-2571  170367  444  91.60 MAKWANA TARUN DAYARAMBHAI -1
36002 2208030173 06978 SE-2572  170417  444  91.60 MAHEE MAYANKKUMAR KUBAVAT -1-8F

37850 2206030297 06981 SE-2573  170541  444  91.60 DODIYA URVISHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI -1
37239 2214010342 06983 SE-2574  170761  444  91.60 ANJAN -1
49167 2209070520 06986 SE-2575  170785  444  91.60 VARIA VISHWA KAMLESHKUMAR -1F

38245 2203020406 06990 SE-2576  170853  444  91.60 CHAUHAN KIRTEEBHAI SHAILESHBHAI -1-5
45247 2218020039 06992 SE-2577  170898  444  91.60 CHAUDHARI KAVYABEN KAMLESHBHAI -1F

43224 2210030219 07003 SE-2578  171092  444  91.60 GAJDHAR SMIT KAUSHALBHAI -1
33020 2206010473 07005 SE-2579  171120  444  91.60 MODI JASVANTBHAI PRAKASHBHAI -1
39122 2203120019 07009 SE-2580  171182  444  91.60 MOBH KARANBHAI PUNABHAI -1
42136 2228010178 07011 SE-2581  171191  444  91.60 CHAUHAN YASHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI -1
36313 2203140392 07015 SE-2582  171321  443  91.54 VAGHAMASHI NISHABEN BHARATBHAI -1F

39235 2207020214 07017 SE-2583  171391  443  91.54 RAJPARA GAUTAMKUMAR KANJIBHAI -1
45043 2214110207 07024 SE-2584  171520  443  91.54 DESAI ABHISHEK PARBATBHAI -1
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40718 2206040301 07026 SE-2585  171540  443  91.54 PRAJAPATI KAUSHALKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR -1
47176 2201070165 07029 SE-2586  171580  443  91.54 GUPTA SHRIJA RAMPRATAP -1F

39204 2219040022 07031 SE-2587  171642  443  91.54 JAM POOJA KANABHAI -1F

40507 2214090172 07034 SE-2588  171670  443  91.54 GHANCHI RASILABEN BHERABHAI -1F

41903 2207050131 07035 SE-2589  171705  443  91.54 MAKWANA PARTHKUMAR VIRALBHAI -1
40123 2203060232 07040 SE-2590  171973  443  91.54 VAYLU  AKSHARKUMAR HIMATBHAI -1
42257 2208040717 07041 SE-2591  171989  443  91.54 SARANG DHRUVI DINESHCHANDRA -1F

34670 2207060200 07048 SE-2592  172236  443  91.54 VAGHELA BHAVYKUMAR DAXABEN -1
45021 2204060194 07049 SE-2593  172246  443  91.54 CHAUHAN HARSH NAVINCHANDRA -1
30892 2206010335 07053 SE-2594  172314  443  91.54 AYAR HARESH MANHARBHAI -1
32185 2203080329 07055 SE-2595  172344  443  91.54 SUTHAR HARSHKUMAR KALPESHBHAI -1
34312 2203090153 07058 SE-2596  172460  443  91.54 GOHIL VIDITABEN JITENDRASINH -1F

50156 2204030252 07061 SE-2597  172531  442  91.48 KRUNALBHAI JAYRAMBHAI DESAI -1
47006 2203010557 07065 SE-2598  172640  442  91.48 RIDHHI BALDANIYA -1F

38762 2214130218 07066 SE-2599  172671  442  91.48 CHAUDHARY NITINBHAI BHEMABHAI -1
40518 2207011860 07070 SE-2600  172908  442  91.48 RATHOD NARESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
41043 2203140384 07071 SE-2601  172960  442  91.48 KAMALIYA MULUBHAI SUMARABHAI -1
38088 2209020147 07073 SE-2602  172972  442  91.48 ZEEL PANKAJ PRAJAPATI -1F

30831 2203030455 07074 SE-2603  172995  442  91.48 VADHER KEVAL RAMESHBHAI -1
30861 2207011565 07075 SE-2604  173001  442  91.48 CHAUHAN JIMIL SANJAY -1
48824 2208070260 07080 SE-2605  173120  442  91.48 PATEL HET DILIPBHAI -1-8
39291 2203030292 07082 SE-2606  173179  442  91.48 VANIYA HITEN DHANJIBHAI -1
31487 2219010128 07083 SE-2607  173222  442  91.48 SARVAIYA MANAV  BHAVESH -1
41828 2203090321 07088 SE-2608  173321  442  91.48 KAMALIYA KRUNALBHAI  SUKHABHAI -1
33257 2208140266 07090 SE-2609  173339  442  91.48 RATHOD NILESHKUMAR RAMSEVAK -1-8
44277 2214020305 07091 SE-2610  173358  442  91.48 PARMAR NIRUBEN RANGITSINH -1F

31402 2203140379 07093 SE-2611  173380  442  91.48 VALIYA TUSHARBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
38196 2214030332 07094 SE-2612  173489  442  91.48 NAYI KHYATI RAKESHBHAI -1F

31373 2228020182 07095 SE-2613  173500  442  91.48 DHARAVIYA JASHVANTIBEN RAMJIBHAI -1F

39689 2219020032 07100 SE-2614  173574  442  91.48 CHAVDA MAYUR MURUBHAI -1
45935 2203030318 07104 SE-2615  173631  442  91.48 DODIYA DEEP VIJAYBHAI -1
50311 2209070481 07109 SE-2616  173676  442  91.48 DEVDA YUVRAJ PANKAJBHAI -1
41267 2214040076 07111 SE-2617  173693  441  91.42 CHAUDHARY VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
45744 2206020485 07115 SE-2618  173901  441  91.42 SOLANKI NEETABEN ABHESING -1F

38218 2203010464 07117 SE-2619  174020  441  91.42 YADAV RUJUBA TEJPALSINH -1F

33037 2201130235 07119 SE-2620  174054  441  91.42 BARAD DRASHTIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

49192 2208160121 07121 SE-2621  174253  441  91.42 KALSARIYA VISHWA RAJUBHAI -1F

46323 2229030431 07122 SE-2622  174261  441  91.42 VALA KRINALIBEN RAYSINHBHAI -1F
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43972 2203010042 07124 SE-2623  174308  441  91.42 PRABTANI HEER RAMESHBHAI -1F

47323 2203050362 07125 SE-2624  174358  441  91.42 MAHENDRA BHUPATBHAI KALSARIYA -1
46769 2203020334 07127 SE-2625  174480  441  91.42 SIDDHPURA VANSHIKA HITESHKUMAR -1F

50037 2228030142 07129 SE-2626  174520  441  91.42 DHOLAKIYA PRACHI RAJENDRABHAI -1F

43119 2201030589 07131 SE-2627  174547  441  91.42 ZIYA TAJ MOHAMMED SAMA -1F

32846 2203080104 07132 SE-2628  174561  441  91.42 KATHALYA BHAVIKABEN -1F

42015 2201160347 07133 SE-2629  174586  441  91.42 PRAJAPATI AARYANKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR -1-5
41864 2207020109 07138 SE-2630  174647  441  91.42 VADIYA SAHIL IDRISHBHAI -1
46669 2214050222 07141 SE-2631  174705  441  91.42 CHAUDHARY JAYSHREEBEN RATNABHAI -1F

49880 2208120505 07142 SE-2632  174733  441  91.42 UNAGAR NEHA VINUBHAI -1-8F

38325 2204030275 07143 SE-2633  174759  441  91.42 SHARMA JAYMINKUMAR JASAVANTBHAI -1
36190 2203020142 07147 SE-2634  174889  441  91.42 GURJAR SUMIT RANJEETBHAI -1-8
43557 2207040445 07150 SE-2635  175046  440  91.35 BARAD KRINAL BHAGATBHAI -1F

35638 2201170010 07151 SE-2636  175172  440  91.35 KALSARIYA VISHAL KATHADBHAI -1
31842 2207060408 07153 SE-2637  175234  440  91.35 NANDANIYA MEERA SURESHBHAI -1F

39954 2207040014 07156 SE-2638  175320  440  91.35 BHATIYA RADHIKABEN KISHANBHAI -1F

46474 2203010403 07164 SE-2639  175549  440  91.35 DARSHANA KACHARIYA -1F

38070 2208020576 07165 SE-2640  175586  440  91.35 BHAKTI -1-8F

45441 2214120013 07166 SE-2641  175610  440  91.35 BHEDARU BIPEENBHAI PARAGBHAI -1
50218 2203020116 07171 SE-2642  175684  440  91.35 BAMBHANIYA HETALBEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

38490 2203070173 07173 SE-2643  175717  440  91.35 BAVALIYA TINKALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

44094 2203120017 07177 SE-2644  175744  440  91.35 CHAVADA JAYDIP SURESHBHAI -1
50033 2207011412 07181 SE-2645  175896  440  91.35 SISODIYA EKTA HARISINHBHAI -1F

48896 2207050385 07182 SE-2646  175910  440  91.35 CHANDEGARA KRISHNA DEVRAJBHAI -1F

38504 2214030120 07184 SE-2647  175979  440  91.35 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR DARGABHAI -1
32970 2207030644 07187 SE-2648  176000  440  91.35 BAMANIYA MANISHABEN KALUBHAI -1F

32189 2201010519 07188 SE-2649  176006  440  91.35 GOGARA JAYRAJ RANMALBHAI -1-7
33277 2226010369 07194 SE-2650  176191  440  91.35 RANA AARCHI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

48452 2214070238 07196 SE-2651  176230  440  91.35 SOLANKI PARTH MAHESHBHAI -1
40823 2207050194 07198 SE-2652  176237  440  91.35 KANJARIYA MAYUR GIRDHARBHAI -1
43779 2201160413 07202 SE-2653  176422  439  91.29 JOTVA MITESHKUMAR RAJABHAI -1
41268 2228010264 07212 SE-2654  176660  439  91.29 PARMAR PRIYA GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

31102 2203090190 07222 SE-2655  177173  439  91.29 SENTA BHARGAVBHAI MAKABHAI -1
42978 2207030860 07223 SE-2656  177175  439  91.29 HADIYA VIVEK MANSUKHBHAI -1
45464 2203130139 07225 SE-2657  177185  439  91.29 PATELIYA RIDDHI ARVINDBHAI -1F

43489 2204010480 07227 SE-2658  177254  439  91.29 MOD DIYA SANJAYKUMAR -1F

46511 2209010070 07228 SE-2659  177255  439  91.29 BAROT DEVANSHI SANDEEP -1F

49453 2204020103 07230 SE-2660  177276  439  91.29 PANCHAL NANCY KIRANKUMAR -1F

Page 70 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

49143 2203020228 07241 SE-2661  177534  439  91.29 CHUDASAMA DHYEYA ARVINDKUMAR -1
41771 2207030556 07242 SE-2662  177550  439  91.29 CHOCHA KARAN RAMESHBHAI -1
41302 2208090105 07244 SE-2663  177790  438  91.23 NAKUM SURABHI BABUBHAI -1-8F

46612 2208040015 07245 SE-2664  177824  438  91.23 ZEELKUMAR PATEL -1
33488 2208040229 07246 SE-2665  177837  438  91.23 LASHKARI BANSAL JAYPRAKASH -1F

40395 2207050597 07247 SE-2666  177883  438  91.23 MAKWANA ASHISH RAJESHBHAI -1
31801 2201050348 07251 SE-2667  178175  438  91.23 KHATRI AMAN SAJEED -1-7
44438 2203020362 07254 SE-2668  178243  438  91.23 KALSARIYA TRUPTIBEN CHHAGANBHAI -1F

32129 2218010486 07256 SE-2669  178275  438  91.23 PANCHAL SHARVIBEN BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

33781 2207020486 07258 SE-2670  178293  438  91.23 DEVMURARI SWETA NILESHBHAI -1F

40182 2203070174 07261 SE-2671  178323  438  91.23 KAVAD MAHIPAL MUKESHBHAI -1
35861 2209020537 07262 SE-2672  178350  438  91.23 KRISH KAYASTHA -1
46518 2208030781 07268 SE-2673  178553  438  91.23 HRITHIK RAJESH RAPOLU -1-8
44321 2214030226 07270 SE-2674  178611  438  91.23 PRAJAPATI RUSHABH HETALKUMAR -1
42454 2207030201 07271 SE-2675  178626  438  91.23 CHAVDA KARAN NARENDRABHAI -1
32486 2212010249 07273 SE-2676  178651  438  91.23 VANSHI DIPESH PARMAR -1F

42010 2209100120 07275 SE-2677  178671  438  91.23 KAHAR BHAVESH RAMESHBHAI -1
50077 2204040327 07276 SE-2678  178676  438  91.23 SUTHAR ANJALI TIRTHESHKUMAR -1F

36087 2207030076 07277 SE-2679  178677  438  91.23 PARMAR JIGNESH CHUNILAL -1
32128 2205010368 07281 SE-2680  178846  437  91.17 HARUD MAHIN -1F

44136 2214040015 07283 SE-2681  178911  437  91.17 CHAUDHARY JYOTSNABEN GANESHBHAI -1F

35009 2201150301 07286 SE-2682  178993  437  91.17 CHAUDHARI SNEHA RAMESHBHAI -1-5F

43436 2214070167 07287 SE-2683  179056  437  91.17 NAI AMISHABEN KANTIBHAI -1F

32961 2201050562 07289 SE-2684  179071  437  91.17 KADIA RASHVI ROHITBHAI -1-7F

45662 2208080322 07290 SE-2685  179134  437  91.17 BALDANIYA PRIYA JAGDISHBHAI -1F

39899 2214060271 07293 SE-2686  179203  437  91.17 CHAUDHARY KIRAN RAMESHBHAI -1
49347 2207020329 07296 SE-2687  179227  437  91.17 CHOTALIYA DEEP RAMESHBHAI -1
41458 2205010866 07300 SE-2688  179322  437  91.17 SHAIKH MAHRUKH MUSTAK -1F

41815 2219010864 07302 SE-2689  179349  437  91.17 TANDEL ASNI UMESHBHAI -1F

33221 2208110358 07304 SE-2690  179388  437  91.17 RANA SUJAL HARESHBHAI -1
45427 2208160127 07310 SE-2691  179599  437  91.17 KALSARIYA NANDNI GIRISHBHAI -1F

30999 2207060456 07312 SE-2692  179636  437  91.17 PAMPANIYA SAURAV GOVINDBHAI -1
45548 2229020093 07313 SE-2693  179641  437  91.17 BAMBHANIYA RAJDIPBHAI GHELABHAI -1
45857 2228030191 07314 SE-2694  179668  437  91.17 JOGARAJIYA JAYDIPBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI -1
39735 2209070339 07316 SE-2695  179744  437  91.17 MISTRY AASHISH PRAVINBHAI -1
37588 2203040096 07317 SE-2696  179773  437  91.17 VAGHELA HARSHIT ATULBHAI -1
38024 2218020276 07319 SE-2697  179801  437  91.17 MANSURI RUHI ILIYASBHAI -1F

41756 2208130485 07321 SE-2698  179829  437  91.17 JIKADARA PRATIK JAGDISHBHAI -1
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41962 2202040157 07322 SE-2699  179882  437  91.17 SUTHAR SAKSHIBEN NIMESHKUMAR -1F

44732 2208070339 07323 SE-2700  179893  437  91.17 KATARIYA DHANVI HIMMATBHAI -1F

37744 2208140502 07327 SE-2701  179928  437  91.17 PATEL RAJVIBEN MANISHBHAI -1-8F

49703 2203040343 07328 SE-2702  179943  437  91.17 DODIYA YUVRAJ VINUBHAI -1
36101 2203110187 07330 SE-2703  179963  437  91.17 JAMBUKIYA KEVAL DEVRAJBHAI -1
46721 2212020027 07333 SE-2704  179992  437  91.17 ODHVANI DHRUV MANHARBHAI -1
44024 2219010656 07338 SE-2705  180221  436  91.10 BHOCHIYA DISHABEN KHIMABHAI -1F

47517 2219030162 07339 SE-2706  180313  436  91.10 SODHA SHYAM  JENTIBHAI -1
34329 2226050047 07340 SE-2707  180364  436  91.10 PATEL ANERI HITESHKUMAR -1F

40606 2203020127 07341 SE-2708  180500  436  91.10 SHIYAL GOPAL VIRABHAI -1
39967 2224010127 07342 SE-2709  180511  436  91.10 MOHAMMAD ASHHAD KHANJI -1
34650 2210010451 07352 SE-2710  180938  436  91.10 PRATHAM PATEL -1
34770 2203040368 07355 SE-2711  181042  436  91.10 VALA SHREYABEN VIJAYKUMAR -1F

48293 2202040241 07356 SE-2712  181079  436  91.10 GOHEL NIKULBHAI RAMANBHAI -1
47677 2203100035 07357 SE-2713  181081  436  91.10 PARMAR RUTURAJSINH MANGALSINH -1
48415 2203130057 07359 SE-2714  181225  436  91.10 BHATI MILANKUMAR -1
44174 2219010649 07361 SE-2715  181270  436  91.10 MADAKIYA FIRDOSH GULAMMAHMAD -1F

39683 2224040261 07362 SE-2716  181297  436  91.10 PATEL DHYEY BHARATKUMAR -1
32211 2223020327 07370 SE-2717  181571  435  91.04 MODI HET BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

44317 1902010155 07372 SE-2718  181605  435  91.04 BAMNIYA HARSHA KAMLESHBHAI -1F

40895 2214070086 07378 SE-2719  181803  435  91.04 CHAUDHARY HINABEN GANESHBHAI -1F

46244 2208080121 07382 SE-2720  181919  435  91.04 PATEL PRIYANSHI NILESHKUMAR -1F

34774 2207011553 07384 SE-2721  181975  435  91.04 CHOTALIYA JESHVI RAJESHBHAI -1F

47418 2214090141 07385 SE-2722  182042  435  91.04 CHAUDHARY SANJAYBHAI VIRAMABHAI -1
35357 2208110260 07387 SE-2723  182099  435  91.04 RANA DREAMAL JAYESH -1-8F

42211 2206010183 07388 SE-2724  182121  435  91.04 MAHAVIR GOHIL -1
48613 2203030285 07389 SE-2725  182233  435  91.04 PARMAR PRIYANSHI -1F

30985 2201020477 07390 SE-2726  182245  435  91.04 GOSWAMI PIHOO ASHOK -1F

50210 2219020408 07391 SE-2727  182276  435  91.04 MAADAM VISHAL KARSHANBHAI -1
34628 2201180162 07396 SE-2728  182391  435  91.04 PANCHAL DAKSH MUKESHBHAI -1-7
36238 2207070184 07399 SE-2729  182472  435  91.04 DER MITALBEN SHAILESHBHAI -1F

46432 2208070124 07400 SE-2730  182481  435  91.04 PATEL MAHEKKUMARI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

51109 2229030565 07402 SE-2731  182505  435  91.04 VALA SHRUTIKA RAMESHBHAI -1F

34913 2209080438 07403 SE-2732  182529  435  91.04 SOLANKI VISHAL HARSUKH -1
34221 2203050372 07405 SE-2733  182540  435  91.04 PARMAR DIP RASIKBHAI -1
43753 2224030066 07407 SE-2734  182561  435  91.04 PATEL VEDANT AMITKUMAR -1
46605 2214060352 07408 SE-2735  182580  435  91.04 RABARI DINESHBHAI VASNABHAI -1
35173 2209050041 07409 SE-2736  182583  435  91.04 JUGAL PANCHAL -1
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33867 2224010225 07412 SE-2737  182664  435  91.04 PRAJAPATI SHREYASKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
42783 2201120274 07413 SE-2738  182692  435  91.04 DALWADI ARYA ALPESHBHAI -1-7
33870 2201020519 07415 SE-2739  182745  434  90.97 BHAVYA PATEL -1
44120 2203050276 07417 SE-2740  182968  434  90.97 PATEL VRAJ JAYDIPKUMAR -1
50010 2203060261 07420 SE-2741  183055  434  90.97 SOLANKI MUKESH RAYMALBHAI -1
43164 2223020126 07425 SE-2742  183284  434  90.97 DESAI SRUSTI DASHRATHBHAI -1F

50898 2203030187 07426 SE-2743  183310  434  90.97 MAKWANA PARESHBHAI -1
31960 2203040004 07429 SE-2744  183449  434  90.97 BALDANIYA AVNIT NATHABHAI -1
31399 2203030335 07430 SE-2745  183456  434  90.97 SENTA OMKUMAR BHASKARBHAI -1
50272 2203030235 07431 SE-2746  183476  434  90.97 HADIYA HITESHBHAI HARESHBHAI -1
33205 2208130452 07432 SE-2747  183483  434  90.97 SOLANKI UDAY VIMAL -1-8
36373 2201130380 07434 SE-2748  183527  434  90.97 GALIYA URVI SHASHIKANT -1-7F

35041 2201140468 07436 SE-2749  183547  434  90.97 SACHANIYA DHARA -1-7F

46357 2207040630 07437 SE-2750  183591  434  90.97 HUMBAL BHARGAV RAMESHBHAI -1
31581 2212020064 07445 SE-2751  183815  434  90.97 LASHKARI HIRVA DALPATBHAI -1F

43167 2220010692 07449 SE-2752  183893  434  90.97 BAMBHANIYA DRASHTI DEVENDRABHAI -1F

30995 2208130285 07451 SE-2753  183919  434  90.97 KALSARIYA MANALI MUKESHBHAI -1F

41993 2209090413 07453 SE-2754  183943  434  90.97 PRAJAPATI DHYEY DINESHKUMAR -1
32443 2210010272 07454 SE-2755  183947  434  90.97 SMIT BHARATKUMAR TANDEL -1
33473 2205010147 07458 SE-2756  184184  433  90.91 RAVAL NIDHI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

38670 2201120030 07459 SE-2757  184216  433  90.91 DESAI JIGNISHA RAJUBHAI -1F

42643 2204070319 07462 SE-2758  184344  433  90.91 MODI ARCHIE VASANTKUMAR -1F

42185 2208110160 07463 SE-2759  184377  433  90.91 UTADIYA KASHEES DINESHBHAI -1F

48198 2204030364 07465 SE-2760  184419  433  90.91 CHAUDHARY AMARATBHAI DIPABHAI -1
34660 2203090256 07475 SE-2761  184797  433  90.91 KHIMANI HASTIBEN KHIMJIBHAI -1F

41660 2201080229 07479 SE-2762  185061  433  90.91 VINEET KUMAR PRAJAPATI -1
43018 2207060416 07480 SE-2763  185083  433  90.91 DOLAR PRINCE NARENDRABHAI -1
41534 2208020672 07486 SE-2764  185140  433  90.91 PATEL JENISH SANJAYBHAI -1
38479 2207030406 07487 SE-2765  185177  433  90.91 CHOPDA VIVEK JAYANTILAL -1
48072 2201030191 07488 SE-2766  185184  433  90.91 KHYATI PATEL -1F

30173 2230010078 07489 SE-2767  185205  433  90.91 TISHA KISHOR RAMI -1F

46229 2203090322 07491 SE-2768  185210  433  90.91 MAKWANA DHRUVINKUMAR DHIRUBHAI -1
35697 2219020491 07492 SE-2769  185218  433  90.91 GOSAI RIDDHI HASMUKHBHARTHI -1F

40056 2229010356 07498 SE-2770  185588  432  90.85 RATHOD BHARTIBEN DEVAT -1F

34025 2210010225 07502 SE-2771  185790  432  90.85 ZEEL SUBHASHBHAI PATEL -1F

47859 2226010579 07503 SE-2772  185791  432  90.85 DISHABEN RAJESHBHAI TANDEL -1F

47669 2214030004 07506 SE-2773  185981  432  90.85 PATEL SHRUTI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

36023 2229030502 07513 SE-2774  186151  432  90.85 GOHIL HARSHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI -1

Page 73 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

39851 2208140249 07515 SE-2775  186166  432  90.85 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI CHETANBHAI -1F

51362 2208110203 07520 SE-2776  186279  432  90.85 CHAUHAN CHETAN BHARATBHAI -1
48275 2203010093 07523 SE-2777  186377  432  90.85 SORA RUHI UMMARBHAI -1F

48338 2207030786 07526 SE-2778  186444  432  90.85 DODIA VAIDARBHEE MALABHAI -1F

34246 2207060043 07529 SE-2779  186481  432  90.85 CHAVDA HARDIK NARANBHAI -1
46243 2208140098 07531 SE-2780  186497  432  90.85 GAJJAR MEET SUDHIRKUMAR -1-8
32334 2208020004 07533 SE-2781  186521  432  90.85 PATEL ANSH DEEPAK -1
40393 2203030104 07538 SE-2782  186837  431  90.78 KATHOTA  PARTHIV  MANHARLAL -1
30267 2201170219 07541 SE-2783  187068  431  90.78 PANCHAL JAY PRAHLADBHAI -1
48048 2203070267 07543 SE-2784  187160  431  90.78 THANTH RUTVIKKUMAR BHATURBHAI -1
42526 2214020341 07546 SE-2785  187229  431  90.78 DESAI PARTHKUMAR SAGARBHAI -1
36375 2206040291 07553 SE-2786  187521  431  90.78 MODI HEER JIGNESHKUMAR -1F

48742 2214010471 07555 SE-2787  187541  431  90.78 PRUTHVIRAJ KHUMANSINH RAJPUT -1
45803 2207020368 07558 SE-2788  187597  431  90.78 PITRODA VIRAJ GUNVANTBHAI -1
44849 2207010859 07559 SE-2789  187599  431  90.78 PARMAR KEVAL GIGA -1
50407 2207020135 07560 SE-2790  187610  431  90.78 SARVAIYA SANJAY KARUBHAI -1
32749 2207020483 07562 SE-2791  187712  431  90.78 GHUSAR ASMITABEN DANABHAI -1F

41666 2223030188 07563 SE-2792  187728  431  90.78 CHAUDHARI HARSH RAMESHBHAI -1
50397 2203060153 07564 SE-2793  187736  431  90.78 PARMAR KINJAL RAJESHBHAI -1F

42142 2207040571 07565 SE-2794  187753  431  90.78 GOHEL JIGNA JITENDRABHAI -1F

45920 2208060258 07567 SE-2795  187838  431  90.78 LAD ARYANKUMAR MANISHBHAI -1-8
49363 2208070426 07569 SE-2796  187853  431  90.78 MADAM ANJALI MUKESHBHAI -1F

42645 2220040026 07570 SE-2797  187854  431  90.78 DEVANG BORKHATARIYA -1
50032 2208160203 07573 SE-2798  187899  431  90.78 VARIYA HIMANSHI VIJAYBHAI -1F

32665 2208130262 07574 SE-2799  187976  430  90.72 PATEL MEHAL DHIRUBHAI -1-8
41988 2206020344 07575 SE-2800  187985  430  90.72 DESAI VIVEK BABUBHAI -1
46404 2201170147 07584 SE-2801  188475  430  90.72 GHORI SOFIYABANU -1-7F

45575 2208050297 07586 SE-2802  188522  430  90.72 PATEL ZEEL ASHISHKUMAR -1-8F

44731 2203040305 07594 SE-2803  188736  430  90.72 NAKUM NIKULBHAI JERAMBHAI -1
49447 2203080184 07595 SE-2804  188834  430  90.72 BHARADIYA HARSHBHAI NAJABHAI -1
35737 2214110039 07598 SE-2805  188909  430  90.72 CHAUDHARI NITABEN DEVRAMBHAI -1F

30763 2219020353 07599 SE-2806  188964  430  90.72 PARMAR DIVYESH CHETANBHAI -1
39998 2209060403 07601 SE-2807  188972  430  90.72 BARIYA HARSHKUMAR -1
40208 2207030333 07602 SE-2808  188974  430  90.72 SADADIYA KIRTEEBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

30998 2203110020 07608 SE-2809  189123  430  90.72 PARMAR BHAUTIKBHAI NARENDRABHAI -1
42738 2207030105 07614 SE-2810  189186  430  90.72 SOLANKI HARSH PARESHBHAI -1
37747 2203010341 07616 SE-2811  189217  429  90.66 MORI NAMRA DHARMENDRASINH -1
39490 2203100065 07618 SE-2812  189376  429  90.66 KAVAD KRISHNABEN CHAKURBHAI -1F
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30973 2212020129 07626 SE-2813  189724  429  90.66 KOTHIVAR POOJA BEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

42697 2219010409 07628 SE-2814  189839  429  90.66 DALWADI  DHRUVI VIJAY -1F

37773 2219040229 07632 SE-2815  189981  429  90.66 HARIYANI PURVI ANILBHAI -1F

40965 2209100069 07633 SE-2816  189985  429  90.66 BHATIYA KASHISHBAHEN YOGESHKUMAR -1F

39144 2208140310 07636 SE-2817  190070  429  90.66 PATEL NIDHI SUBHASHBHAI -1-8F

42086 2223010782 07642 SE-2818  190159  429  90.66 CHAUDHARI SIYABEN PARESHBHAI -1F

50787 2203090102 07644 SE-2819  190213  429  90.66 KALSARIYA KAUSHAL JADAVBHAI -1
31864 2228040083 07645 SE-2820  190232  429  90.66 MULIYA HEMANGI DIPESHBHAI -1F

41532 2201190130 07646 SE-2821  190278  429  90.66 PARMAR NEHAL RAMDE -1F

40142 2201020383 07649 SE-2822  190366  429  90.66 YADAV NANDINI KAMLESHBHAI -1-7F

32706 2207030642 07652 SE-2823  190437  429  90.66 VAJA NEHALBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

43797 2207050613 07657 SE-2824  190789  428  90.59 BHARADVA DHRUV SURESHBHAI -1
41348 2201020461 07658 SE-2825  190800  428  90.59 PRAJAPATI MANISHA BEN -1F

30694 2204020372 07659 SE-2826  190918  428  90.59 CHAUDHARY HEENA AMRUTBHAI -1F

32120 2204020030 07664 SE-2827  191051  428  90.59 CHAUDHARY PRIYANSHI BHARATBHAI -1F

47939 2203010295 07667 SE-2828  191109  428  90.59 PARMAR TANMAYKUMAR KANVIRKUMAR -1
36514 2203060086 07670 SE-2829  191258  428  90.59 SOLANKI PRACHI DINESHBHAI -1F

42723 2206030269 07673 SE-2830  191350  428  90.59 CHAUDHARI NISHABEN KAMABHAI -1F

51509 2214050329 07674 SE-2831  191371  428  90.59 RUPALA ANKITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
50965 2208050655 07681 SE-2832  191543  428  90.59 MISTRY PALAK ARVINDBHAI -1-8F

43657 2203060066 07682 SE-2833  191613  428  90.59 MAKWANA SHRADDHABEN BAGHABHAI -1F

50796 2229010340 07687 SE-2834  191656  428  90.59 BORKHATARIYA TIYA RAJESHBHAI -1F

37713 2202020131 07688 SE-2835  191661  428  90.59 JWAL GHANSHYAMBHAI PRAJAPATI -1
39739 2228020113 07694 SE-2836  191743  428  90.59 AAL PRIYANKA TEJABHAI -1F

35336 2203040406 07695 SE-2837  191762  428  90.59 CHAUHAN PARTH RANJITSINH -1
48409 2206010404 07697 SE-2838  191988  427  90.53 PRAJAPATI PRATHAM HEMENDRAKUMAR -1
31090 2202010053 07699 SE-2839  192163  427  90.53 RAVALIA BHOOMI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

46588 2203010322 07700 SE-2840  192197  427  90.53 GOHIL MAHIPALSINH RANVIRBHAI -1
31501 2202030181 07702 SE-2841  192266  427  90.53 PRAJAPATI ISHABEN -1F

36317 2208130131 07703 SE-2842  192286  427  90.53 ZINZALA MANSI LALJIBHAI -1F

50454 2207050152 07707 SE-2843  192416  427  90.53 SONAGRA KINJAL PRAFULBHAI -1F

41030 2207030684 07710 SE-2844  192482  427  90.53 SOLANKI AVANTIBEN LAXMANBHAI -1F

36198 2202020281 07712 SE-2845  192586  427  90.53 CHAUHAN TRUSHABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

43803 2207011355 07715 SE-2846  192733  427  90.53 AADITI GIDA -1F

43830 2201130331 07717 SE-2847  192785  427  90.53 MOMIN ARSHANALI AUNALI -1
45401 2220010079 07718 SE-2848  192828  427  90.53 RATHOD GRISHMA KIRTIKUMAR -1F

51432 2207020750 07719 SE-2849  192841  427  90.53 AJMERA SAPANA MAHESHBHAI -1F

38949 2207060345 07727 SE-2850  192986  427  90.53 GORFAD PRIYANSHI RAMESHBHAI -1F
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35913 2211010505 07728 SE-2851  193004  427  90.53 JETHAWA CHHAYA PRAKASH -1F

45900 2201170298 07729 SE-2852  193044  427  90.53 CHAVDA HARPALSINH AGARSANG -1
34032 2208090248 07730 SE-2853  193068  427  90.53 VALAKI RIDDHIBEN KANJIBHAI -1-8F

32090 2220040118 07733 SE-2854  193132  426  90.46 SHETHA MAHAMMDAYAZ IQBALBHAI -1
32728 2207030451 07735 SE-2855  193433  426  90.46 RAMAVAT HARSHVARDHAN ATULKUMAR -1
50474 2228020094 07736 SE-2856  193514  426  90.46 CHIHALA VANDANA CHHANABHAI -1F

36192 2201060075 07742 SE-2857  193620  426  90.46 AJMERI MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN -1-7
45749 2202020239 07743 SE-2858  193663  426  90.46 ZALA  PINALBEN  VIKRAMSINH -1F

47976 2207020796 07745 SE-2859  193783  426  90.46 BERANI MIT PRABHUBHAI -1
42116 2201150396 07750 SE-2860  193937  426  90.46 PRAJAPATI TIRTHA LALITBHAI -1F

41904 2209080045 07751 SE-2861  193964  426  90.46 VHORA MOHAMMAD ARKAN -1
35795 2203140112 07755 SE-2862  194093  426  90.46 BALDANIYA HARSHADKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI -1
45343 2223020065 07756 SE-2863  194107  426  90.46 PRAJAPATI LAXIT DINESHBHAI -1
32030 2207060603 07757 SE-2864  194142  426  90.46 PATANI SAMIM RAFIKBHAI -1F

49471 2204070346 07760 SE-2865  194256  426  90.46 KALSARIYA RUTVI DINESHBHAI -1F

45951 2209040287 07769 SE-2866  194598  425  90.39 MOKSHA HIRAKKUMAR CHAPANERI -1F

46901 2203020194 07773 SE-2867  194733  425  90.39 CHAUHAN DIPAKBHAI NAGJIBHAI -1
41580 2206020277 07774 SE-2868  194806  425  90.39 PRAJAPATI DHRUVIL LAXMANBHAI -1
42731 2209060041 07784 SE-2869  195263  425  90.39 GURJAR PAVITRA KANAKCHANDRA -1F

46569 2223020165 07785 SE-2870  195327  425  90.39 BAHELIM SADIYABANU SAJODIN -1F

40637 2214090239 07793 SE-2871  195565  425  90.39 CHAUDHARI RAJ JITABHAI -1
48037 2201170284 07796 SE-2872  195617  425  90.39 RAVAL JAYVEERKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA -1
35084 2228010111 07797 SE-2873  195621  425  90.39 KHACHAR KRISHRAJ JORUBHAI -1
43448 2203130034 07798 SE-2874  195632  425  90.39 MODI SMIT DIPAKKUMAR -1
30568 2201050466 07799 SE-2875  195648  425  90.39 PANARA BHOOMI -1-7F

43423 2203140151 07803 SE-2876  195675  425  90.39 VANIYA NIMISHA NARESHBHAI -1F

47396 2214020158 07805 SE-2877  195734  425  90.39 NAI SAVAN DILIPBHAI -1
43676 2203040449 07806 SE-2878  195781  425  90.39 PATHAN AATIKA SARFARAJBHAI -1F

33791 2207040012 07808 SE-2879  195816  425  90.39 NIMAVAT JAIMIN DILIPBHAI -1
50800 2208010254 07811 SE-2880  195979  424  90.33 BADAMI MAHEK VINODBHAI -1-8F

49584 2213010051 07813 SE-2881  196061  424  90.33 RATHOD SHAHIN GULABBHAI -1F

30664 2208030072 07815 SE-2882  196178  424  90.33 LAKDAWALA RISHI VIRALKUMAR -1-8
46411 2219020127 07818 SE-2883  196307  424  90.33 DABHI KOMALBEN NARSHIBHAI -1F

44456 2207030726 07824 SE-2884  196522  424  90.33 CHOTALIYA BANSI SUNILBHAI -1F

41074 2203100115 07828 SE-2885  196580  424  90.33 SARVAIYA VANDANABEN MOHANBHAI -1F

43305 2201160274 07829 SE-2886  196587  424  90.33 ZALA JIGNESH PRASHANTBHAI -1
45627 2207010006 07831 SE-2887  196609  424  90.33 NEHALI SURELA -1F

36447 2201030593 07833 SE-2888  196657  424  90.33 GUPTA YASHVI PANNALAL -1F
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31260 2203050331 07834 SE-2889  196681  424  90.33 KANOTARA MANOJBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
32451 2207050213 07835 SE-2890  196682  424  90.33 DHRANGA KRUSHALI VIJAYBHAI -1F

31608 2207040617 07840 SE-2891  196761  424  90.33 GAGAL SHITALBEN TRIKAMBHAI -1F

32449 2207020540 07841 SE-2892  196797  424  90.33 LADVA HINALBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

49321 2203050231 07842 SE-2893  196823  424  90.33 CHAUHAN MITKUMAR NARSANGBHAI -1
36672 2208100403 07844 SE-2894  196844  424  90.33 SISARA PANKAJ KARSHANBHAI -1
39278 2214050161 07845 SE-2895  196850  424  90.33 MALI ARVINDBHAI JAGDISHBHAI -1
47319 2207011784 07848 SE-2896  196877  424  90.33 PARMAR NIKUNJ ARJUNBHAI -1
51550 2203060105 07851 SE-2897  196944  424  90.33 BHATVASIYA RAKESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
37870 2226060572 07856 SE-2898  197045  424  90.33 CHAVDA HARDI VIJAYKUMAR -1F

41927 2220040105 07857 SE-2899  197059  424  90.33 MEGHNATHI SAHILGIRI KAILASHGIRI -1
49558 2207050036 07860 SE-2900  197118  424  90.33 SHAKORIYA BHAUTIK NARESHBHAI -1
30259 2201070348 07862 SE-2901  197270  423  90.26 VIDHI PANCHAL -1F

37491 2228050143 07866 SE-2902  197491  423  90.26 SONGRA AARTIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAI -1F

42827 2214020558 07868 SE-2903  197591  423  90.26 JAYSWAL PRAPTIBEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

51608 2203040195 07871 SE-2904  197831  423  90.26 PARMAR ISHA RAJUBHAI -1F

46318 2203010043 07874 SE-2905  197848  423  90.26 RATHOD KRISHNA RAMESHBHAI -1F

33436 2204060087 07875 SE-2906  197859  423  90.26 BHATIYA MANTHANKUMAR GIRISHBHAI -1
32551 2207030814 07879 SE-2907  197937  423  90.26 DABHI RAMESH KARAMSHIBHAI -1
46349 2207050668 07880 SE-2908  197945  423  90.26 SHISHA KUNJALBEN HARESHBHAI -1F

51768 2220020217 07881 SE-2909  197947  423  90.26 BHADARAKA KHUSHIBEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

50981 2213020450 07886 SE-2910  198196  423  90.26 MAHETA RADHIKABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

45532 2224030061 07888 SE-2911  198276  423  90.26 PRAJAPATI JIMI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

32037 2223010160 07890 SE-2912  198297  423  90.26 KHUSHIBEN MODI -1F

48197 2220040211 07891 SE-2913  198312  423  90.26 SHEKH HUREN ALTAF -1F

47535 2214040380 07893 SE-2914  198353  423  90.26 MALI VISHALKUMAR SHIVABHAI -1
47285 2208080289 07894 SE-2915  198372  423  90.26 PATEL JAHNAVI NARESHBHAI -1F

45635 2220010004 07895 SE-2916  198385  423  90.26 PARMAR VENISHA -1F

36216 2228020077 07899 SE-2917  198458  423  90.26 SAPARA PRADIPBHAI RAJESHBHAI -1
44770 2214050073 07901 SE-2918  198644  422  90.20 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI NATHABHAI -1
50677 2214110053 07904 SE-2919  198742  422  90.20 CHAUDHARY ANILKUMAR BHURABHAI -1
50990 2204070620 07905 SE-2920  198759  422  90.20 SUTHAR BHEEMBHAI MURUBHAI -1
32331 2203060327 07909 SE-2921  199061  422  90.20 ZAPADIYA RASHMITABEN KAPURBHAI -1F

49897 2214030177 07914 SE-2922  199239  422  90.20 GAUSWAMI RAVIGIRI PRAKASHGIRI -1
46933 2208150368 07916 SE-2923  199274  422  90.20 VADHER RIMMI MAHESHBHAI -1F

36930 2207011239 07921 SE-2924  199378  422  90.20 ARYANBHAI SANDIPBHAI MORI -1
48634 2203010524 07922 SE-2925  199384  422  90.20 BAROT KRUPALI SHARADBHAI -1F

40083 2203140380 07924 SE-2926  199426  422  90.20 BHOKAN RIDHAM ASHOKBHAI -1
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31760 2201120196 07925 SE-2927  199431  422  90.20 PANCHAL SAHILBHAI SURESHKUMAR -1
36640 2208170044 07926 SE-2928  199458  422  90.20 KALSARIYA AKSHAY GUNVANTBHAI -1
33180 2229010014 07929 SE-2929  199492  422  90.20 NIRALI -1F

33435 2203140121 07930 SE-2930  199515  422  90.20 BAMAN NIRJARKUMAR KALPESHBHAI -1
35870 2219030259 07932 SE-2931  199522  422  90.20 SONAGARA KAILASH RAMESHBHAI -1
47095 2207060431 07934 SE-2932  199576  422  90.20 BARAD HARSHIT JAYESHBHAI -1
49201 2214020471 07935 SE-2933  199582  422  90.20 DIYOL ARPITSINH YOGENDRASINH -1
37680 2214070142 07936 SE-2934  199661  422  90.20 VAGHELA BIPEENKUMAR AMARATBHAI -1
46800 2203110180 07939 SE-2935  199760  422  90.20 GUJARATI YOGESHBHAI KALUBHAI -1
46296 2201180306 07942 SE-2936  199826  422  90.20 CHAUDHARI VEDANTKUMAR NARAYANBHAI -1
37453 2220020385 07943 SE-2937  199828  422  90.20 JETHAVA HARSH VINODBHAI -1
30163 2209030272 07945 SE-2938  199926  421  90.13 PATHAN MAAZ MAHEDI SAJIDHUSEN -1-5
48163 2204070333 07950 SE-2939  200099  421  90.13 CHAUDHARY SUKHADEVBHAI NAGJIBHAI -1
38083 2217010337 07953 SE-2940  200208  421  90.13 BHAIYA PRATHMESH KAMLESH -1
48523 2203030044 07955 SE-2941  200256  421  90.13 PARMAR PRADIPBHAI DAMJIBHAI -1
42412 2201120433 07958 SE-2942  200339  421  90.13 THAKOR JAHANVI VIJAYKUMAR -1F

31119 2226060118 07959 SE-2943  200356  421  90.13 MISTRY KRISHA HEMANTKUMAR -1F

43352 2210050174 07960 SE-2944  200402  421  90.13 PATEL NEELKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR -1
43345 2208050649 07961 SE-2945  200452  421  90.13 RANGREJ AYESHA ARIFBHAI -1F

31682 2210020288 07963 SE-2946  200500  421  90.13 TANDEL DHVANI BALVANTBHAI -1F

51396 2203090335 07964 SE-2947  200523  421  90.13 GHOGHARI VAIBHAVIBEN CHOTHABHAI -1F

48387 2207030196 07966 SE-2948  200540  421  90.13 KURESHI MAHIR MAHAMADMUNAFBHAI -1
41825 2214030147 07967 SE-2949  200595  421  90.13 CHAUDHARY SANJAYBHAI AJABHAI -1
41754 2228020143 07968 SE-2950  200608  421  90.13 SHEKH PALLAVIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

50706 2214040364 07970 SE-2951  200704  421  90.13 CHAUDHARY DASHARATHBHAI AMARABHAI -1
44511 2201100343 07971 SE-2952  200707  421  90.13 YADAV SUMITKUMAR SHREE ARJUN SINGH -1
45570 2201080394 07973 SE-2953  200809  421  90.13 GAJJAR RUDRA HEMANTBHAI -1
44403 2201110247 07974 SE-2954  200847  421  90.13 PARMAR MEET PRAKASHBHAI -1
40210 2208080156 07976 SE-2955  200970  421  90.13 KUTANA HINALBEN VIPULKUMAR -1F

36747 2203050328 07978 SE-2956  200988  421  90.13 GHOTI HIMANSHIBEN NITESHBHAI -1F

51044 2208030473 07979 SE-2957  201060  421  90.13 BHATIYA HARRY VIJAY -1-8
43552 2201120109 07980 SE-2958  201085  421  90.13 KIDECHA VIVEKKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
48389 2228020017 07982 SE-2959  201118  421  90.13 JADAV AKSHAYKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
31626 2214060321 07985 SE-2960  201130  421  90.13 MALI YASHKUMAR KANTIBHAI -1
34314 2209050351 07989 SE-2961  201257  420  90.06 BALDANIYA CHANCHAL KISHORBHAI -1F

30758 2203070275 07994 SE-2962  201525  420  90.06 HADIYA RUTVIK PRAVINBHAI -1
32542 2201030235 07996 SE-2963  201584  420  90.06 AHIR BRINDA DHARMESH -1F

31850 2203090281 08002 SE-2964  201967  420  90.06 RATHOD SHREYABEN ARVINDKUMAR -1F
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44290 2229020155 08003 SE-2965  201990  420  90.06 MORI KHUSHALIBEN DIPUBHAI -1F

35161 2203120196 08004 SE-2966  202026  420  90.06 BAMBHANIYA RAJAVI HARSHADBHAI -1F

34377 2206020348 08007 SE-2967  202058  420  90.06 GOHIL RANJIT AMARAJI -1
46610 2214010214 08008 SE-2968  202067  420  90.06 PARMAR JAY MANISHBHAI -1
31868 2229020148 08010 SE-2969  202109  420  90.06 BARAD RIYABEN MAHENDRABHAI -1F

47811 2214030166 08014 SE-2970  202276  420  90.06 CHAUDHARY DHARTI HARIBHAI -1F

47529 2219020187 08015 SE-2971  202479  420  90.06 PANKHANIYA PARIN BHARATBHAI -1
36081 2208030294 08018 SE-2972  202527  420  90.06 GHEEWALA KALASH DAXESH -1F

45905 2208090224 08019 SE-2973  202567  420  90.06 PARMAR VATSAL JITESHCHANDRA -1
32692 2207030987 08022 SE-2974  202639  420  90.06 BHOLA MANSI JAYESHBHAI -1F

44715 2207070142 08023 SE-2975  202644  420  90.06 JADA JAY PRAVINBHAI -1
47965 2201030453 08028 SE-2976  202857  419  89.99 PRANAV NAINUJI -1
33544 2218050090 08029 SE-2977  202901  419  89.99 MISTRY SNEHA NILESHBHAI -1F

40465 2211010536 08033 SE-2978  203052  419  89.99 PRAJAPATI DHRUVALKUMAR DAXESHBHAI -1
39589 2207040345 08035 SE-2979  203094  419  89.99 PARMAR KULDIPBHAI KIRITBHAI -1
49388 2203020375 08039 SE-2980  203280  419  89.99 KUNCHALA DARSHANA BHARATDAN -1F

37032 1902010022 08044 SE-2981  203438  419  89.99 YANVI VAJESINH MORI -1F

32236 2208040452 08051 SE-2982  203586  419  89.99 HELI SHAILESHBHAI PATEL -1-8F

32095 2207020759 08053 SE-2983  203641  419  89.99 NIMAVAT VIRAJ JAGDISHBHAI -1
41594 2203140161 08054 SE-2984  203676  419  89.99 MORI ABHIJIT PRATAPBHAI -1
44301 2214050206 08055 SE-2985  203698  419  89.99 PATEL KHUSHIBEN RAVJIBHAI -1F

33285 2209020192 08056 SE-2986  203709  419  89.99 PARMAR MAHAVIRSINH -1
31987 2203020301 08062 SE-2987  203826  419  89.99 GOHEL PRIYANKA VINODBHAI -1F

33896 2207020484 08064 SE-2988  203887  419  89.99 GHODADARA JAYENDR JEETENDRABHAI -1
47717 2203140003 08065 SE-2989  203917  419  89.99 JINJALA BHUMI DILIPBHAI -1F

39879 2214060342 08069 SE-2990  204000  419  89.99 DAIYA RAVIKUMAR -1
41442 2226060545 08070 SE-2991  204074  419  89.99 PRAJAPATI PRIYANSH DHARMESHKUMAR -1
44123 2214010142 08071 SE-2992  204193  418  89.92 BHATOL PRACHI MAHENDRABHAI -1F

31476 2206020398 08072 SE-2993  204216  418  89.92 CHAUDHARI SHIVABHAI LALABHAI -1
35527 2214080169 08076 SE-2994  204431  418  89.92 BAROT RIYABEN MAHESHKUMAR -1F

36019 2208130030 08078 SE-2995  204466  418  89.92 HADIYA RAJVIBEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

41968 2201020183 08083 SE-2996  204683  418  89.92 PRAJAPATI MEHUL BHARATBHAI -1
33230 2203090183 08084 SE-2997  204728  418  89.92 KHER MIHIRKUMAR DEVABHAI -1
43498 2208120215 08085 SE-2998  204740  418  89.92 DHOLA DIVYABEN SHAMJIBHAI -1-8F

42970 2214110255 08088 SE-2999  204891  418  89.92 VAGHELA VIRENDRASING LALSING -1
33084 2204050072 08090 SE-3000  204952  418  89.92 CHAUDHARY JANSI CHIRAGKUMAR -1F

48220 2218030127 08096 SE-3001  205056  418  89.92 PATEL AKSHAT HARSHADKUMAR -1
41082 2219020217 08106 SE-3002  205350  418  89.92 CHETARIYA ARTI BHIKHUBHAI -1F
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33677 2219010636 08110 SE-3003  205417  418  89.92 OM ZALA -1
34729 2201180046 08112 SE-3004  205556  417  89.85 NAYAK AYUSH MAHESHBHAI -1
43684 2220040009 08113 SE-3005  205570  417  89.85 JETHVA PARTH KISHORBHAI -1
30451 2214030422 08115 SE-3006  205628  417  89.85 PRAJAPATI NISARG SUBHASHCHANDRA -1
35873 2201140457 08117 SE-3007  205689  417  89.85 KORIA ZEEL HITESHBHAI -1-7F

50916 2201060115 08118 SE-3008  205771  417  89.85 SHRIGAN SAKSHI GOVINDBHAI -1F

42640 2203010183 08121 SE-3009  205867  417  89.85 BALDANIYA MOHIT ARVINDBHAI -1
37955 2203090040 08122 SE-3010  205916  417  89.85 MAKWANA PARTH BHARATBHAI -1
44595 2229030193 08123 SE-3011  206001  417  89.85 RATHOD ROSHANI ANILBHAI -1F

32864 2201120355 08125 SE-3012  206008  417  89.85 BARIA ARCHANA KANUSINH -1F

49346 2204050048 08130 SE-3013  206173  417  89.85 THAKOR NIKITABEN ANUJI -1F

35709 2207030490 08131 SE-3014  206214  417  89.85 MODASIYA KRUPALI HITESHBHAI -1F

51000 2217020209 08132 SE-3015  206290  417  89.85 KHUDWALA SHIRIN ALTAFHUSEN -1F

37275 2202030032 08133 SE-3016  206304  417  89.85 CHAUHAN AKSHITSINH PRAHLADSINH -1
49260 2203130072 08134 SE-3017  206335  417  89.85 KANTARIYA KAUSHIK HARIBHAI -1
46080 2224030103 08136 SE-3018  206377  417  89.85 PATEL MANAV CHIRAGKUMAR -1
36086 2203030267 08137 SE-3019  206380  417  89.85 KANZARIYA RAHUL JAYESHBHAI -1
39049 2201200568 08143 SE-3020  206568  417  89.85 KERASIYA HARDIK MADEVABHAI -1
34486 2219020123 08150 SE-3021  206737  417  89.85 SONDAGAR DHARA NANDLAL -1F

37084 2202040085 08151 SE-3022  206790  417  89.85 PANCHAL JAINAM HITESHKUMAR -1
37209 2214060286 08152 SE-3023  206821  417  89.85 PADHIYAR VAIBHAVKUMAR HITESHBHAI -1
37816 2201010368 08154 SE-3024  206861  416  89.79 YASHIKA MANISHKUMAR NAVLAKHA -1F

42515 2207010243 08158 SE-3025  207196  416  89.79 GONDALIYA HARSHIL BHARATKUMAR -1
35514 2207010704 08160 SE-3026  207248  416  89.79 PARMAR SNEHA PIYUSHBHAI -1F

41733 2207010059 08161 SE-3027  207345  416  89.79 CHAVDA TRUSHALI UTPAL -1F

37121 2228020248 08164 SE-3028  207467  416  89.79 KANZARIYA AARTIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

49330 2214010163 08165 SE-3029  207593  416  89.79 JADEJA SNEH DILIPSINH -1
35850 2205011900 08166 SE-3030  207629  416  89.79 CHAUHAN JEET SHANABHAI -1
42143 2207011608 08168 SE-3031  207669  416  89.79 GOSAI NENCY -1F

48674 2220030079 08169 SE-3032  207719  416  89.79 MEGHANATHI DIXITABEN DHIRUGIRI -1F

40079 2207060039 08171 SE-3033  207800  416  89.79 SOLANKI PRITESHKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI -1
32501 2207011331 08172 SE-3034  207816  416  89.79 DHULKOTIA KRRISH KALPESH -1
32742 2219010327 08173 SE-3035  207833  416  89.79 VADHER JAY RAJESH -1
33990 2204020041 08174 SE-3036  207887  416  89.79 PATEL JAIMINKUMAR PREMJIBHAI -1
35417 2203010207 08175 SE-3037  207947  416  89.79 SOLANKI HITAKSHI SUNILBHAI -1F

46334 2208110505 08178 SE-3038  208031  416  89.79 JAY KATARIYA -1-8
41610 2220010398 08183 SE-3039  208165  416  89.79 MAVADIYA DEVANSHI MAHESHBHAI -1F

49113 2229010283 08184 SE-3040  208283  415  89.71 VALA KRISHNABEN NOGHANBHAI -1F
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37414 2201100062 08189 SE-3041  208328  415  89.71 PRATHAM MODI -1
48785 2214130146 08192 SE-3042  208518  415  89.71 CHAVADA HARESHKUMAR SOMABHAI -1
44862 2219010219 08193 SE-3043  208520  415  89.71 KARMUR SUMIT HARESHBHAI -1
41543 2229010081 08198 SE-3044  208766  415  89.71 ZALA MANAV -1
43349 2219010241 08199 SE-3045  208857  415  89.71 ASWAR HITESHREE KARSHANBHAI -1F

43431 2203100303 08210 SE-3046  209332  415  89.71 HADIYA NILESHBHAI BHOLABHAI -1
43675 2214060220 08212 SE-3047  209476  415  89.71 VADHANIYA PRAVINJI VIRAMJI -1
37480 2201090024 08213 SE-3048  209505  415  89.71 VIRAL PARESHBHAI VAIDYA -1
34429 2203040404 08214 SE-3049  209576  415  89.71 CHAUHAN JAYDIP KANUBHAI -1
31783 2203100218 08219 SE-3050  209860  414  89.65 JINJALA SNEHA DHIRUBHAI -1F

41661 2214050123 08220 SE-3051  209937  414  89.65 CHAUDHARI GEETABEN RATANSIBHAI -1F

39973 2207050060 08221 SE-3052  209998  414  89.65 RAM YASHPAL NARESHBHAI -1
41617 2215050075 08222 SE-3053  210027  414  89.65 KAVAD DHARA KANUBHAI -1F

46191 2204070280 08228 SE-3054  210167  414  89.65 PATEL YASHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
47989 2228050065 08231 SE-3055  210361  414  89.65 SUTHAR MANDEEPKUMAR ATULBHAI -1
38598 2228040143 08233 SE-3056  210476  414  89.65 GODHADIYA NIRMAL HARESHBHAI -1
41646 2208100293 08234 SE-3057  210521  414  89.65 JADAV KINJALBEN GHUGHABHAI -1F

44027 2207040466 08236 SE-3058  210630  414  89.65 BARAD KRUPALIBEN NATVARSINH -1F

48980 2207050207 08238 SE-3059  210659  414  89.65 GOSWAMI KRITIKSHA MUKESHGIRI -1F

40382 2203070023 08243 SE-3060  210862  414  89.65 DOLAR JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
37737 2201150430 08245 SE-3061  210885  414  89.65 BHUVA VIVEK -1-5
45066 2214130114 08248 SE-3062  210968  414  89.65 CHAUDHARY RITESHKUMAR ARAJANBHAI -1
48305 2207011499 08251 SE-3063  211134  413  89.58 MAITRI KARELIA -1F

41924 2208110406 08262 SE-3064  211579  413  89.58 AHIR KEVAL HIMATBHAI -1-8
37629 2207020779 08264 SE-3065  211609  413  89.58 VAJA AADITKUMAR SHYAMBHAI -1
46040 2208100404 08272 SE-3066  211794  413  89.58 RAVAL MOHIT JAYESHBHAI -1-8
36801 2203090022 08275 SE-3067  211873  413  89.58 BHOJANI MILANKUMAR MEGHJIBHAI -1
47421 2203050232 08280 SE-3068  212071  413  89.58 JADAV AKSHAY KANUBHAI -1
41641 2203100119 08285 SE-3069  212156  413  89.58 KALSARIYA HETALBEN LALJIBHAI -1F

32757 2203120101 08289 SE-3070  212274  413  89.58 DHALVANIYA PRAKASH BABUBHAI -1
41219 2207020645 08291 SE-3071  212315  413  89.58 AGRAVAT BANSI VIPULBHAI -1F

44721 2214050107 08292 SE-3072  212354  413  89.58 PRAJAPATI MANISHKUMAR HAMIRAJI -1
34594 2203010494 08295 SE-3073  212449  412  89.51 VAGHELA KRUTI NIMESHBHAI -1F

49475 2203070328 08296 SE-3074  212598  412  89.51 CHAVDA OMRAJ RANDHIRBHAI -1
39223 2201050130 08297 SE-3075  212602  412  89.51 PRAJAPATI HELLY HIMANSHU -1F

39398 2215030029 08303 SE-3076  212724  412  89.51 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKABEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

46627 2208110483 08312 SE-3077  213024  412  89.51 GHEEWALA DEV MANOJ -1-8
36986 2206020265 08318 SE-3078  213173  412  89.51 MODI MAHEK ALPESHKUMAR -1F
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31912 2219040088 08332 SE-3079  213567  412  89.51 KARANGIYA JAGDISHBHAI PARBATBHAI -1
38869 2210050140 08333 SE-3080  213591  412  89.51 PATEL VATS DHARMESHKUMAR -1
48014 2203110006 08335 SE-3081  213605  412  89.51 BARAIYA ARADHANABEN JAGADISHBHAI -1F

39396 2229030475 08336 SE-3082  213606  412  89.51 SINDHAV ANJALI POPATBHAI -1F

47591 2214100062 08337 SE-3083  213623  412  89.51 SOLANKI UTSAV MILANKUMAR -1
35667 2220010449 08339 SE-3084  213643  412  89.51 CHAVDA AASHTHABEN -1F

46635 2219030152 08340 SE-3085  213712  412  89.51 BHATU JAGDISH ARJAN -1
48934 2213020446 08342 SE-3086  213745  412  89.51 MEHTA NEEL BALVANTBHAI -1
36128 2203080279 08353 SE-3087  214234  411  89.44 GOHIL MAHESHBHAI NARANBHAI -1
42347 2214050257 08354 SE-3088  214249  411  89.44 CHAUDHARY CHANDRIKABEN MALABHAI -1F

36617 2203140360 08358 SE-3089  214397  411  89.44 SOLANKI NISHA NARESHBHAI -1F

41094 2226040085 08363 SE-3090  214443  411  89.44 DARJI AACHAL ASHOKKUMAR -1F

45921 2215010726 08365 SE-3091  214567  411  89.44 DRASHTI SOLANKI -1F

38494 2202030332 08368 SE-3092  214644  411  89.44 CHAUHAN KRISHNABEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

32528 2208010745 08370 SE-3093  214734  411  89.44 DRASHTI -1-8F

32676 2207020147 08372 SE-3094  214850  411  89.44 TALSANIYA NANDINI MANISHKUMAR -1F

42829 2207030051 08375 SE-3095  214918  411  89.44 DABHI NITIKA NITESHBHAI -1F

35910 2219040197 08378 SE-3096  215015  411  89.44 KHANDHAR RAJENDRAKUMAR HARIBHAI -1
37572 2207010062 08379 SE-3097  215068  411  89.44 PRIYANKKUMAR BAMBHANIYA -1
50807 2207030307 08380 SE-3098  215078  411  89.44 PATHAN IRAM IMTIYAZKHAN -1F

38600 2214100017 08381 SE-3099  215081  411  89.44 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI RAMSENGABHAI -1
35019 2203100302 08383 SE-3100  215110  411  89.44 CHAUHAN JAYENDR JAYANTIBHAI -1
34724 2219020047 08384 SE-3101  215150  411  89.44 DHOKIYA HARDIK HASMUKHBHAI -1
30313 2201160403 08386 SE-3102  215326  410  89.37 SONAGARA PRASHANT NARANBHAI -1
44739 2201010241 08389 SE-3103  215370  410  89.37 GOSWAMI ARHAM JITENDRAGIRI -1
33808 2218010026 08392 SE-3104  215502  410  89.37 SANIYABANU MOHMMADSALIM MANSURI -1F

36250 2229010025 08397 SE-3105  215651  410  89.37 AVADH META -1
33763 2226010407 08401 SE-3106  215944  410  89.37 HENAL PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL -1F

46707 2214100250 08404 SE-3107  216045  410  89.37 DARJI KULDIPBHAI MADANKUMAR -1
50913 2207021106 08405 SE-3108  216047  410  89.37 CHUDASAMA RAJVI HITESHBHAI -1F

35692 2206010368 08406 SE-3109  216052  410  89.37 BHATI JAYENDRASINH GORADHANJI -1
35378 2209050403 08407 SE-3110  216101  410  89.37 ACHYUT KARENA -1
33444 2203080111 08408 SE-3111  216175  410  89.37 BHALIYA EKTABEN -1F

31058 2210010559 08409 SE-3112  216179  410  89.37 PAL NITINBHAI TANDEL -1F

36134 2201130478 08413 SE-3113  216281  410  89.37 DABHI DIYA NARESHBHAI -1F

43946 2226020371 08414 SE-3114  216311  410  89.37 PATEL HET NAVINBHAI -1
39015 2203100179 08417 SE-3115  216376  410  89.37 LIMBADIYA SANJANABEN BATUKBHAI -1F

47918 2209040326 08420 SE-3116  216463  410  89.37 PRANSHU TARACHANDRA JADAV -1

Page 82 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

40894 2203060322 08421 SE-3117  216466  410  89.37 CHAUHAN AAYASABANU FARUKBHAI -1F

48770 3113030187 08422 SE-3118  216469  410  89.37 RIYAKUMARI KALPESHBHAI ZOPE -1-9F

43133 2208080339 08424 SE-3119  216506  410  89.37 ISHA DIPAKBHAI PATEL -1F

50918 2228020101 08427 SE-3120  216545  410  89.37 CHAUHAN MAHIPALSINH DASHRATHSINH -1
47115 2203040118 08428 SE-3121  216547  410  89.37 AGRAVAT ADITI JAYKISHANBHAI -1F

35743 2202010472 08430 SE-3122  216604  410  89.37 JAMNU MAAZ MOHAMMEDIKRAM -1
45973 2202030164 08431 SE-3123  216611  410  89.37 PRAJAPATI KRISH SURESHKUMAR -1
40723 2201080259 08435 SE-3124  216872  409  89.30 SHARMA HARSHIL NISHITH -1-7
41778 2230040448 08436 SE-3125  216926  409  89.30 KURESHI FARDIN FIROJBHAI -1
45707 2204020438 08442 SE-3126  217130  409  89.30 KHUSHI BAROT -1F

47850 2226040178 08450 SE-3127  217483  409  89.30 PANCHAL SUCHITA KAMLESH -1F

40160 2201170258 08451 SE-3128  217536  409  89.30 VADALIYA KHUSHI HARDASBHAI -1F

48047 2203010511 08452 SE-3129  217543  409  89.30 DHRUVEE BAMBHANIYA -1F

30912 2209080355 08456 SE-3130  217610  409  89.30 PATEL SMIT -1
44357 2201020025 08457 SE-3131  217625  409  89.30 PANCHAL DIYA PARESHBHAI -1F

45687 2219010214 08458 SE-3132  217740  409  89.30 DEVMURARI DIYA BHAVIN -1F

40270 2201180214 08459 SE-3133  217804  409  89.30 GADHAVI SAKSHIBEN PANKAJKUMAR -1-7F

40137 2203030039 08461 SE-3134  217816  409  89.30 KATARIYA BHARGAV ASHOKBHAI -1
36789 2207021005 08463 SE-3135  217853  409  89.30 UTELIYA AJAY HARESHBHAI -1
42398 2203030459 08464 SE-3136  217856  409  89.30 RATHOD PARTHRAJ DHIRUBHAI -1
33172 2203130180 08467 SE-3137  217911  409  89.30 HADIYA KALPESHBHAI GOBARBHAI -1
45333 2209030532 08471 SE-3138  217996  409  89.30 SWAPNIL -1
45276 2210030101 08474 SE-3139  218237  408  89.23 BHARVAD NEHALBEN HARISHBHAI -1F

50539 2208120191 08481 SE-3140  218611  408  89.23 ZANZMERA UJAS BHUPENDRABHAI -1-8
35519 2203120143 08482 SE-3141  218639  408  89.23 BALADHIYA DHRUVA DINESHBHAI -1F

30189 2203020418 08484 SE-3142  218795  408  89.23 MANDALIA KAVYA ANILKUMAR -1F

40543 2207020111 08485 SE-3143  218823  408  89.23 CHAVADA YASHBHAI RAJSHIBHAI -1
46929 2207020941 08486 SE-3144  218838  408  89.23 BHARAD KINJAL ROHITBHAI -1F

31584 2203030183 08487 SE-3145  218944  408  89.23 PATEL JAHANVI DAHYABHAI -1F

42087 2223020001 08489 SE-3146  219028  408  89.23 PRAJAPATI HAPPY BHARATKUMAR -1F

51260 2203120133 08490 SE-3147  219039  408  89.23 SHEIKH SANA ABDULRAZAKBHAI -1F

44402 2207060059 08492 SE-3148  219089  408  89.23 NANDANEE PATHAR -1F

35751 2206030332 08495 SE-3149  219191  408  89.23 DARJI ZALAKBEN MAHENDRABHAI -1F

37640 2203030184 08497 SE-3150  219271  408  89.23 BHUMBHALIYA KHUSHALI DADUBHAI -1F

34544 2219010081 08502 SE-3151  219463  408  89.23 KANDORIYA NILESH MARKHIBHAI -1
46151 2205020108 08504 SE-3152  219600  407  89.16 BARIA  TRUPTIBEN  FULABHAI -1F

38764 2214080214 08505 SE-3153  220052  407  89.16 CHAUHAN RAHULBHAI -1
34005 2214010165 08509 SE-3154  220138  407  89.16 PATEL MEET MUKESHBHAI -1
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39706 2207040013 08511 SE-3155  220213  407  89.16 GANJA SAMIR AYUBBHAI -1
45396 2203040460 08514 SE-3156  220341  407  89.16 METALIYA AKASHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI -1
48993 2214020324 08516 SE-3157  220417  407  89.16 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKA FALAJIBHAI -1F

35661 2203100189 08518 SE-3158  220439  407  89.16 GEDIYA BHARGAV MAHESHBHAI -1
40934 2203140140 08520 SE-3159  220501  407  89.16 CHAUHAN ARYAN HARESHBHAI -1
36107 2201010597 08521 SE-3160  220526  407  89.16 TANK VAISHNAVEE JAYESHKUMAR -1F

42006 2208160329 08523 SE-3161  220584  407  89.16 DHANDHUKIYA NIKHIL KANUBHAI -1
47373 2220050101 08524 SE-3162  220602  407  89.16 SANKALIYA BHAKTI JAGDISHBHAI -1F

40067 2206030018 08525 SE-3163  220650  407  89.16 CHAUDHARY KISHANBHAI RAMABHAI -1
37797 2201100463 08527 SE-3164  220704  407  89.16 VALAND VED HASMUKHBHAI -1
41619 2214130090 08531 SE-3165  220785  407  89.16 ZALA CHINTANSINH INDRASINH -1
45688 2214090017 08532 SE-3166  220808  407  89.16 RAMI PRINCYBEN AJAYKUMAR -1F

51371 2208100432 08535 SE-3167  220902  407  89.16 VAGHELA BHUMIBEN ANILBHAI -1F

45893 2202010099 08537 SE-3168  220945  407  89.16 DARJI CHIRAG SHAILESHBHAI -1
51565 2219010799 08539 SE-3169  220969  407  89.16 JAM DERAJ PABUBHAI -1
51437 2203050034 08540 SE-3170  220972  407  89.16 BAMBHANIYA AMITBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
31585 2208030461 08547 SE-3171  221251  406  89.09 PRAJAPATI RAJ DILIP -1
39831 2201200442 08549 SE-3172  221339  406  89.09 CHOTARA DHARMA RASIKBHAI -1F

38597 2207050003 08552 SE-3173  221488  406  89.09 KANZARIYA VIBHUTIBEN JAYESHBHAI -1F

37189 2207011532 08554 SE-3174  221523  406  89.09 GARODHARA MITANSHU AMBRISH -1
48085 2201120006 08555 SE-3175  221543  406  89.09 RAJPUT HARDIKBHAI BHURABHAI -1
49163 2207020119 08558 SE-3176  221715  406  89.09 KHALIFA FIZABANU FIROJ -1F

37428 2201200043 08560 SE-3177  221745  406  89.09 JOGRAJIYA RINKAL GELABHAI -1F

38814 2214020367 08564 SE-3178  221794  406  89.09 MALI ALKABEN MANCHHAJI -1F

38795 2214130091 08565 SE-3179  221817  406  89.09 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR UMABHAI -1
43900 2203120060 08567 SE-3180  221859  406  89.09 HADIYA PRADIP MAHENDRABHAI -1
47829 2226030120 08569 SE-3181  221872  406  89.09 PATEL TIRTH PRAMODKUMAR -1
31277 2209070538 08571 SE-3182  221928  406  89.09 BHARWAD NITINBHAI KALUBHAI -1
33144 2201140335 08572 SE-3183  221935  406  89.09 YADAV VISHVA KASHYAPBHAI -1F

41416 2207020439 08575 SE-3184  222046  406  89.09 SHILU RISHITA GUNVANTBHAI -1F

34678 2219010356 08576 SE-3185  222055  406  89.09 GOHEL MAHEK DINESH -1F

41586 2220010047 08577 SE-3186  222064  406  89.09 CHUDASAMA ANSHIKA RAMESHBHAI -1F

31852 2220010577 08579 SE-3187  222091  406  89.09 DODIYA KIRANBEN -1F

39575 2201120299 08580 SE-3188  222097  406  89.09 DHARVA JANVI KANAIYALAL -1F

50342 2203030087 08585 SE-3189  222245  406  89.09 SOLANKI SNEHABEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

46753 2218040024 08588 SE-3190  222329  406  89.09 TAILOR PRITKUMAR NARESHBHAI -1
41925 2206010560 08589 SE-3191  222352  406  89.09 MEVADA AYUSHI NITINBHAI -1F

34464 2207050105 08598 SE-3192  222940  405  89.01 GHODAKIYA MAYURKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
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44449 2214020518 08599 SE-3193  222948  405  89.01 UPLANA MEET NATHUBHAI -1
44061 2219010801 08602 SE-3194  223031  405  89.01 KARMUR HIREN DANABHAI -1
44479 2214060051 08604 SE-3195  223156  405  89.01 CHAUDHARY KRISH GHEMARBHAI -1
37215 2201150223 08605 SE-3196  223175  405  89.01 DALWADI HET YOGESHBHAI -1-7
50274 2208100469 08606 SE-3197  223206  405  89.01 BALDANIYA PIYUSH BHUPATBHAI -1
44678 2208060512 08616 SE-3198  223450  405  89.01 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN KAMLESHBHAI -1F

44386 2220040130 08617 SE-3199  223578  405  89.01 VADUKOOL SMITKUMAR KIRTEEKUMAR -1
45656 2203140031 08619 SE-3200  223614  405  89.01 BAMBHANIYA NIRALI JENTIBHAI -1F

45316 2203010165 08620 SE-3201  223631  405  89.01 MISTRY MANSEE BHASKARBHAI -1F

40772 2219010870 08622 SE-3202  223717  405  89.01 RATHOD ARYAN AMULKUMAR -1
48179 2205011557 08627 SE-3203  223814  405  89.01 PATEL MITKUMAR PARESHKUMAR -1
45802 2206020450 08629 SE-3204  223855  405  89.01 CHAUDHARI MAULIKABEN KANTIBHAI -1F

32275 2203020449 08634 SE-3205  223989  405  89.01 HADIYA RAHULBHAI KARSHANBHAI -1
50762 2209100227 08637 SE-3206  224034  405  89.01 BARIA SHREYABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

45141 2203100198 08645 SE-3207  224626  404  88.94 BALADANIYA PARAS JODHABHAI -1F

38543 2207040165 08646 SE-3208  224635  404  88.94 BHIMBHA BRINDABEN DINESHBHAI -1F

37404 2214030143 08648 SE-3209  224721  404  88.94 PRAJAPATI BRIJESH RAMESHBHAI -1
33263 2208020290 08652 SE-3210  224836  404  88.94 PRIYANSHI AMIT PRAJAPATI -1-8F

44459 2214030460 08653 SE-3211  224844  404  88.94 CHAUDHARY BHARJA HAMIRABHAI -1F

37360 2203070051 08654 SE-3212  224961  404  88.94 KAMALIYA URVI RAMESHBHAI -1F

38638 2203020443 08659 SE-3213  225101  404  88.94 KAVAD AVANI RANABHAI -1F

51206 2207011818 08660 SE-3214  225187  404  88.94 PARMAR KRUNAL SURESHBHAI -1
31827 2207020894 08661 SE-3215  225213  404  88.94 JARU PALAK SHAMBHUBHAI -1F

48640 2229030518 08662 SE-3216  225266  404  88.94 DODIYA YUVRAJ MULJIBHAI -1
32160 2208080181 08663 SE-3217  225319  404  88.94 PATEL PRATHAM ASHOKBHAI -1
36242 2203030057 08665 SE-3218  225375  404  88.94 AYUSHI PRATAPBHAI SAUSHI -1F

31969 2208020028 08672 SE-3219  225498  404  88.94 APEKSHA ARPANKUMAR ANKLESHWARIA -1-8F

35489 2207010118 08673 SE-3220  225669  403  88.87 DANGAR DHRUVTI MAHESHBHAI -1F

31726 2207040293 08675 SE-3221  225868  403  88.87 DHARMI VANK -1F

49197 2203040205 08676 SE-3222  225913  403  88.87 ZINZALA SAMEERKUMAR BABUBHAI -1
47756 2201120215 08682 SE-3223  226039  403  88.87 RATHOD NILAM RAJENDRABHAI -1F

30099 2204020116 08685 SE-3224  226091  403  88.87 ROSHAN SAURABHKUMAR GAJJAR -1
38985 2214030256 08686 SE-3225  226150  403  88.87 DARJI GARVKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR -1
49165 2201110373 08688 SE-3226  226230  403  88.87 SADHU HELI BATUKBHAI -1F

42264 2228050115 08691 SE-3227  226274  403  88.87 BHUSADIYA PARTHKUMAR VIRAJIBHAI -1
38086 2208060550 08694 SE-3228  226305  403  88.87 PATEL KUNDANKUMARI THAKORBHAI -1F

32643 2206010170 08698 SE-3229  226463  403  88.87 MITIN CHAUDHARY -1
49870 2228020141 08699 SE-3230  226468  403  88.87 SOLANKI RIDDHIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F
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35622 2202030301 08700 SE-3231  226498  403  88.87 DABHI HETVAXIBEN RANJITSINH -1F

48506 2203080273 08701 SE-3232  226503  403  88.87 KHODIFAD AXAYKUMAR KABABHAI -1
31157 2209060412 08702 SE-3233  226561  403  88.87 CHAVDA MOIN RAJAKBHAI -1
47563 2207010337 08708 SE-3234  226708  403  88.87 KUBAVAT MAITRI VIRALBHAI -1F

37380 2203120224 08712 SE-3235  226774  403  88.87 KALSARIYA MANDIP SHAILESHBHAI -1
50878 2203060266 08713 SE-3236  226789  403  88.87 MAKAVANA NAYAN -1
49679 2208060370 08714 SE-3237  226807  403  88.87 PATEL MANSIKUMARI ASHOKBHAI -1F

31598 2208020071 08716 SE-3238  226847  403  88.87 TASLIM -1F

36037 2220010354 08718 SE-3239  226892  403  88.87 JOTAVA PRATIK ARJANBHAI -1
45585 2203090282 08720 SE-3240  227017  402  88.80 RAGHAVANI NISHABEN CHANDUBHAI -1F

47857 2203080271 08725 SE-3241  227441  402  88.80 MALEK MUSKAN IRFANBHAI -1F

31867 2203110053 08731 SE-3242  227963  402  88.80 KALSARIYA VEDANTBHAI DIPAKBHAI -1
31328 2207060420 08734 SE-3243  228062  402  88.80 GORAD MEERA MUNESHBHAI -1F

39188 2206030254 08737 SE-3244  228121  402  88.80 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN MANSUNGBHAI -1F

49108 2207011240 08739 SE-3245  228142  402  88.80 JAHANVI BHAVESHKUMAR GANGANI -1F

40405 2214100021 08740 SE-3246  228144  402  88.80 CHAUDHARY MANISHABEN VAHTABHAI -1F

45997 2203130089 08743 SE-3247  228189  402  88.80 JINJALA HARESHBHAI MOHANBHAI -1
44435 2203050264 08744 SE-3248  228190  402  88.80 PARMAR MEETBHAI KAMLESHBHAI -1
36158 2203010417 08746 SE-3249  228206  402  88.80 OM GOSWAMI PARESHBHAI -1
48307 2207030316 08751 SE-3250  228353  402  88.80 GADHAVI NIDHIBA ANIRUDHDHADAN -1F

50817 2214080227 08753 SE-3251  228429  401  88.73 GHASURA ARSH JORAVARKHAN -1
44772 2220030246 08757 SE-3252  228637  401  88.73 KAMBARIYA VIMAL RAMBHAI -1
33897 2207010887 08764 SE-3253  228940  401  88.73 BARAD HARSH GOPALBHAI -1
32562 2204070567 08766 SE-3254  229024  401  88.73 CHAUDHARI JIYA MAHESHBHAI -1F

32824 2203080228 08767 SE-3255  229119  401  88.73 BALDANIYA RIDDHIBEN JATINBHAI -1F

30582 2208050546 08769 SE-3256  229143  401  88.73 MAHEK MAISURIA -1-8F

50336 2207060182 08772 SE-3257  229252  401  88.73 TANK SHIVANI BAKULBHAI -1F

36948 2207020124 08775 SE-3258  229287  401  88.73 BERA GAUTAM GHELUBHAI -1
35820 2223020790 08777 SE-3259  229367  401  88.73 LIMBACHIYA OM VISHNUBHAI -1
36572 2201070432 08779 SE-3260  229380  401  88.73 JOTVA CHIRAG NARAN -1
46763 2204030069 08780 SE-3261  229393  401  88.73 MASIRA -1F

42171 2207011573 08781 SE-3262  229413  401  88.73 KALADIYA ZEBA ASHRAFBHAI -1F

33980 2201120130 08794 SE-3263  229608  401  88.73 KATARIYA DIPENBHAI JITENDRABHAI -1
37473 2203030271 08800 SE-3264  229665  401  88.73 DABHI MITAL RAJESHBHAI -1F

51424 2202010539 08801 SE-3265  229679  401  88.73 PARMAR KEVIN SANJAY -1
37970 2228020110 08803 SE-3266  229776  401  88.73 MEMKIYA UTTAMKUMAR DHARMSHIBHAI -1
47135 2214040259 08804 SE-3267  229962  400  88.65 CHAUDHARY MEETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
50184 2214020345 08805 SE-3268  230009  400  88.65 BHOJAK NAMAN CHETANKUMAR -1
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45430 2214010464 08806 SE-3269  230119  400  88.65 GELOT TANISHA HARESHKUMAR -1F

42382 2201180081 08808 SE-3270  230301  400  88.65 LIMBACHIYA HARSHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
44577 2203120107 08812 SE-3271  230475  400  88.65 HADIYA PRIYANKABEN VIJAYKUMAR -1F

34700 2208070281 08813 SE-3272  230476  400  88.65 PATEL DIGNA NARENDRABHAI -1F

51595 2223010811 08814 SE-3273  230507  400  88.65 PRAJAPATI KAVYA HITESHKUMAR -1F

38986 2214030355 08815 SE-3274  230569  400  88.65 CHAUDHARY AMITBHAI HEMJIBHAI -1
47541 2208150169 08817 SE-3275  230660  400  88.65 JINJALA MAYURIBEN GUNVANTBHAI -1F

33504 2209110141 08818 SE-3276  230665  400  88.65 MANSURI MEHJABINBANU ISMAILBHAI -1F

43387 2202030052 08819 SE-3277  230709  400  88.65 RABARI DIYA RUPESHBHAI -1F

50436 2201150098 08822 SE-3278  230946  400  88.65 LABANA KUNJANKUMAR KIRTANBHAI -1
34786 1902010227 08823 SE-3279  231015  400  88.65 BHATTI ARCHITA PRAKASHBHAI -1F

45661 2220010157 08827 SE-3280  231117  400  88.65 JOGAL APEKSHA PALABHAI -1F

51084 2203090175 08831 SE-3281  231209  400  88.65 KHERALA CHINTANKUMAR MAVJIBHAI -1
43266 2203090166 08832 SE-3282  231224  400  88.65 BALDANIYA MOHIT RAHABHAI -1
48267 2219020330 08833 SE-3283  231237  400  88.65 KANZARIYA MUKUND PARASOTAMBHAI -1
31848 2208100522 08839 SE-3284  231330  400  88.65 PATEL HEER CHETANKUMAR -1-8F

50058 2220010286 08843 SE-3285  231821  399  88.58 SAMA MOHAMAD TARAZ -1
48357 2201080090 08846 SE-3286  231970  399  88.58 QURESHI AMAAN MAHEBOOB -1-7
32001 2201170398 08852 SE-3287  232202  399  88.58 BALDANIYA HARSHADBHAI BABUBHAI -1
45109 2202020261 08857 SE-3288  232328  399  88.58 KHALASI MAHEK RAMESHBHAI -1F

44957 2226050080 08858 SE-3289  232397  399  88.58 PATEL NISHA HITESHKUMAR -1F

50745 2203040029 08859 SE-3290  232415  399  88.58 BALDANIYA URVISHABEN KANUBHAI -1F

36223 2203010465 08860 SE-3291  232426  399  88.58 KATARIYA KRISHNA -1F

40542 2218010513 08863 SE-3292  232499  399  88.58 MANSURI SANISH RAJUKUMAR -1
41322 2203070222 08865 SE-3293  232528  399  88.58 DODIYA HARSH KAMLESHBHAI -1
46629 2219020452 08868 SE-3294  232558  399  88.58 KARANGIYA PRINCE RAMESHBHAI -1
44169 2207050281 08869 SE-3295  232644  399  88.58 BARAD KRUPALIBEN ASHVINBHAI -1F

35765 2218010346 08871 SE-3296  232668  399  88.58 FRENI PRAJAPATI -1F

36555 2206010514 08872 SE-3297  232671  399  88.58 DESAI DIVYANGKUMAR BALDEVBHAI -1
40280 2224030234 08874 SE-3298  232759  399  88.58 BHARVAD BIRENKUMAR BABUBHAI -1
48361 2203120071 08877 SE-3299  232896  398  88.51 BARAIYA RIDDHIBEN ROHITBHAI -1F

44936 2202050123 08885 SE-3300  233458  398  88.51 MACWAN CHARMS JAGDISHBHAI -1
44191 2203050047 08887 SE-3301  233608  398  88.51 RATHOD JAINIL VIMALKUMAR -1
48177 2206030228 08888 SE-3302  233616  398  88.51 CHAUDHARI YASHVI BABUBHAI -1F

33176 2214040250 08894 SE-3303  233895  398  88.51 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN GORADHANBHAI -1F

40888 2208090274 08904 SE-3304  234240  398  88.51 SOLANKI RITIKA NITINBHAI -1-8F

44208 2214060248 08908 SE-3305  234352  397  88.43 CHAUDHARY GANPATBHAI RAMJIBHAI -1
49742 2219010423 08911 SE-3306  234580  397  88.43 CHETARIYA JANKI KESURBHAI -1F
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40698 2203080043 08918 SE-3307  235168  397  88.43 BARAIYA ASHWINBHAI BUDHABHAI -1
39012 2214020368 08921 SE-3308  235326  397  88.43 CHAUDHARY MANJULABEN BHAVABHAI -1F

35679 2204040116 08922 SE-3309  235369  397  88.43 GOSWAMI NANDNI CHIRAGGIRI -1F

35174 2201030383 08927 SE-3310  235549  397  88.43 PATEL PARVKUMAR -1
48740 2220020200 08928 SE-3311  235563  397  88.43 KHADA PRIYANSHI ROHITBHAI -1F

50250 2203010068 08933 SE-3312  235646  397  88.43 RATHOD DEVANSHI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

35321 2203030088 08934 SE-3313  235668  397  88.43 MAKWANA  NIRVA  PARESHBHAI -1F

50412 2207020145 08935 SE-3314  235681  397  88.43 KHARVAD UTSAV KETANBHAI -1
39846 2204060106 08936 SE-3315  235699  397  88.43 CHAUDHARI AKSHAYKUMAR MANSINHBHAI -1
50767 2214080174 08940 SE-3316  235832  396  88.36 CHAUDHARI NAVINBHAI DHANJIBHAI -1
42868 2201200181 08941 SE-3317  235848  396  88.36 PRAJAPATI MANSI KANAIYALAL -1-7F

51433 2201150144 08942 SE-3318  235919  396  88.36 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN -1F

41901 2207060429 08946 SE-3319  236057  396  88.36 PARMAR MADHUBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

51586 2223010348 08950 SE-3320  236249  396  88.36 GADHVI AVNIBA DILIPSINGH -1F

38748 2201090054 08951 SE-3321  236264  396  88.36 CHAUDHARI MEET MAHESHBHAI -1
46152 2209020346 08952 SE-3322  236271  396  88.36 TAILOR MAITRI SHAILESH -1F

42489 2214100100 08955 SE-3323  236387  396  88.36 SUTHAR HETALBEN NARANJI -1F

43223 2214070197 08957 SE-3324  236459  396  88.36 DESAI KHIMABHAI DALAJI -1
47867 2203040303 08958 SE-3325  236462  396  88.36 BALDANIYA DRASHTI JASVANTBHAI -1F

36443 2201160290 08961 SE-3326  236680  396  88.36 SIDDHPURA NISHA HIMMATBHAI -1F

35056 2219010518 08965 SE-3327  236764  396  88.36 KAPIL JOGAL -1
44220 2206010289 08966 SE-3328  236794  396  88.36 GAUSWAMI POOJABEN MAHESHGAR -1F

51270 2206010134 08968 SE-3329  236880  396  88.36 YASH CHAUDHARI -1
37287 2203090041 08970 SE-3330  236920  396  88.36 RATHOD RAKESHBHAI SAMATBHAI -1
43411 2226010067 08971 SE-3331  236941  396  88.36 PATEL SUHANIBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

40705 2203140026 08973 SE-3332  237002  396  88.36 ROJASARA GAUTAMBHAI RAGHUBHAI -1
43851 2208020428 08977 SE-3333  237183  396  88.36 CHAUHAN UNNITKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1
32580 2203090011 08979 SE-3334  237200  396  88.36 PARDHAVI KAVITABA PRAVINSINH -1F

49508 2201030029 08980 SE-3335  237209  396  88.36 METALIA VISHWA KISHOR -1F

45878 2203020464 08981 SE-3336  237256  396  88.36 SOLANKI VISHNU PATHABHAI -1
42370 2214120014 08984 SE-3337  237503  395  88.28 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI BHURABHAI -1
48207 2203040412 08991 SE-3338  237850  395  88.28 BHALIYA MITALBEN KARANBHAI -1F

47738 2202010131 08996 SE-3339  238058  395  88.28 VOHRA AASIYA SHAKILBHAI -1F

40303 2208130354 08998 SE-3340  238080  395  88.28 KAVAD CHIRAGBHAI HAKABHAI -1
31902 2201140314 09000 SE-3341  238110  395  88.28 PARMAR DHRUMILSINH GAMBHIRSINH -1-7
49844 2208070542 09002 SE-3342  238177  395  88.28 PATEL KISHANKUMAR KALPESHBHAI -1-8
31892 2203090105 09004 SE-3343  238209  395  88.28 BHUKAN PARAGBHAI DANUBHAI -1
39537 2220050176 09006 SE-3344  238297  395  88.28 DODIYA MEETRAJSINH  VIJENDRASINH -1
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45540 2219010111 09008 SE-3345  238368  395  88.28 AASTHA JITENDRA KATAKIA -1F

39789 2207050669 09009 SE-3346  238394  395  88.28 GOJIYA KULDEEP SATYAMBHAI -1
37359 2219040176 09010 SE-3347  238409  395  88.28 VAGHELA KIRANBEN KARSHANBHAI -1F

41418 2226040070 09011 SE-3348  238422  395  88.28 PATEL NANCY VIPINBHAI -1F

30837 2207011652 09013 SE-3349  238512  395  88.28 AVADHESH MANISHBHAI NIMAVAT -1
31061 2208010358 09014 SE-3350  238516  395  88.28 PATEL DIYA -1-8F

31137 2209030611 09016 SE-3351  238550  395  88.28 GOSAI PARTHGEER MITULGEER -1-5
34240 2207060249 09017 SE-3352  238592  395  88.28 GOJIYA NIRMAL RAMSHIBHAI -1
44078 2201080264 09019 SE-3353  238625  395  88.28 PADHERIYA SUHANI DIGVIJAYSINH -1F

43001 2219020143 09022 SE-3354  238660  395  88.28 PARMAR VISHAL SAMAT -1
38064 2201200291 09025 SE-3355  238717  395  88.28 PATHAN DANISH IQBALBHAI -1
32153 2223010881 09028 SE-3356  238758  395  88.28 CHAUHAN SHUBHAM ANILKUMAR -1
51491 2207021057 09030 SE-3357  238786  395  88.28 CHUDASAMA AJAY KARSHANBHAI -1
47863 2224040387 09034 SE-3358  238872  395  88.28 PRAJAPATI NARENDRAKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
37692 2215010326 09039 SE-3359  238915  395  88.28 PARMAR HASHYA SHAILESHBHAI -1
41583 2201190100 09042 SE-3360  239087  394  88.20 CHAUDHARY ANJALI BHARATBHAI -1F

46410 2213010013 09043 SE-3361  239236  394  88.20 NARPALI FARHAT GAFURBHAI -1
44640 2207010186 09047 SE-3362  239334  394  88.20 GADHAVI GAURAVDAN KISANDAN -1
48021 2226060142 09050 SE-3363  239562  394  88.20 TANDEL NEER HARKISHAN -1
44779 2201060412 09054 SE-3364  239735  394  88.20 PRAJAPATI VISHWA -1-7F

47376 2224040125 09056 SE-3365  239955  394  88.20 PRAJAPATI MEETKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
38585 2207011783 09058 SE-3366  239978  394  88.20 RATHOD PRIYANKABEN ASHVINBHAI -1F

46615 2213010371 09059 SE-3367  240034  394  88.20 TERAIYA YASVI MAHESHBHAI -1F

48108 2206010382 09062 SE-3368  240085  394  88.20 AHIR BHAVESHBHAI DUNGARBHAI -1
38791 2229010311 09063 SE-3369  240099  394  88.20 PARMAR YASH RAKESHBHAI -1
47889 2207011690 09065 SE-3370  240143  394  88.20 RAJVI BALIYA -1F

45836 2208100527 09067 SE-3371  240191  394  88.20 KATARIYA MADHAVIBEN NANJIBHAI -1F

42784 2219030079 09069 SE-3372  240257  394  88.20 PARMAR JANVIBEN HEMANTBHAI -1F

49725 2201050072 09070 SE-3373  240281  394  88.20 BAKU VISHAL JINABHAI -1
47088 2201150241 09071 SE-3374  240312  394  88.20 PATEL ANSH VINODKUMAR -1
42350 2208060380 09072 SE-3375  240331  394  88.20 HETVI VAGHELA -1F

47449 2228050193 09074 SE-3376  240389  394  88.20 CHAUHAN ALKESH ISHVARBHAI -1
46484 2226060106 09078 SE-3377  240559  393  88.13 TANDEL TANVIBEN NARENDRABHAI -1F

44037 2201190216 09080 SE-3378  240762  393  88.13 RETHALIYA HETAL ASHOKBHAI -1F

40357 2223020650 09084 SE-3379  240866  393  88.13 THAKOR SAVANKUMAR SARDARJI -1
33446 2224010226 09086 SE-3380  240887  393  88.13 PATEL SHIVANI DAHYABHAI -1F

43146 2206010519 09087 SE-3381  240992  393  88.13 PRAJAPATI MITANSHU JAYANTIBHAI -1
40554 2214130050 09091 SE-3382  241200  393  88.13 DARAJI HINABEN KARAMSHIBHAI -1F
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43138 2203050123 09092 SE-3383  241207  393  88.13 BHOJANI DHARMIK MANSUKHBHAI -1
48548 2214010020 09093 SE-3384  241221  393  88.13 PRAJAPATI SHLOKA NARESHBHAI -1F

41867 2218020071 09095 SE-3385  241232  393  88.13 MODI VRUSHTI NIPULKUMAR -1F

35536 2209050418 09104 SE-3386  241539  393  88.13 BHOKAN VAIDEHI NILESHBHAI -1F

48677 2208080300 09105 SE-3387  241547  393  88.13 KANDORIYA PINAL ARJANBHAI -1F

42128 2201160219 09108 SE-3388  241667  393  88.13 CHAUDHARY GIRISHBHAI ISHVARBHAI -1
43860 2203120200 09109 SE-3389  241678  393  88.13 BALDANIYA PRAVINABEN MADHABHAI -1F

33368 2219020504 09110 SE-3390  241711  393  88.13 MANDVIYA PARTH NANDLAL -1
41782 2203010285 09112 SE-3391  241759  393  88.13 CHAUHAN STAVAN HARESHBHAI -1
30936 2207060347 09116 SE-3392  241809  393  88.13 CHAVDA HARDIK MARKHIBHAI -1
45384 2206020128 09122 SE-3393  242047  392  88.06 EDU CHIRAGBHAI DEVJEEBHAI -1
46486 2208010578 09124 SE-3394  242082  392  88.06 UTSAV GOHIL -1
37521 2201180105 09128 SE-3395  242192  392  88.06 HADA NIYATIBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

39416 2206030219 09130 SE-3396  242245  392  88.06 GOSWAMI MITESHPURI ROHITPURI -1
43578 2201040428 09133 SE-3397  242456  392  88.06 LUHAR REETIKA MAHENDRA -1F

47340 2214020373 09134 SE-3398  242497  392  88.06 CHAUDHARY KIRANKUMAR LALJIBHAI -1
49314 2209110025 09137 SE-3399  242549  392  88.06 CHHADIA RUHEE -1F

38336 2203020359 09138 SE-3400  242653  392  88.06 GOHIL JAYPALBHAI MADHUBHAI -1
48543 2207020456 09140 SE-3401  242765  392  88.06 PRAJAPATI KRISHNA SURESHBHAI -1F

38415 2207050492 09142 SE-3402  242805  392  88.06 KHACHAR VIRENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI -1
33113 2214030359 09143 SE-3403  242862  392  88.06 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN DIPABHAI -1F

43301 2206010161 09144 SE-3404  242906  392  88.06 DESAI DHRUVIN MAHENDRABHAI -1
42596 2201080433 09146 SE-3405  242935  392  88.06 VISHWA KATARIYA -1-7F

31214 2203130157 09147 SE-3406  242979  392  88.06 NARIGARA VIJAYBHAI HIMMATBHAI -1
45556 2204050190 09148 SE-3407  242985  392  88.06 YASHVI MODH -1F

38138 2207030383 09150 SE-3408  243059  392  88.06 VALA KIRTAN DIPAKBHAI -1
50453 2209060180 09154 SE-3409  243136  392  88.06 BARIA SURBHI CHHATRASINH -1F

51192 2207070040 09157 SE-3410  243199  392  88.06 MAKVANA HIMANIBEN MANSUKHBHAI -1F

36347 2201170126 09160 SE-3411  243312  392  88.06 BAKUTRA JASMIT -1
33900 2206030043 09162 SE-3412  243361  392  88.06 BHOJAK AASTHA AMITKUMAR -1F

49013 2214070049 09166 SE-3413  243732  391  87.98 CHAUDHARY SAURAV BHEMAJIBHAI -1
47882 2203010090 09169 SE-3414  244013  391  87.98 SARVAIYA VEDANSHI KISHORBHAI -1F

48390 2203050031 09170 SE-3415  244032  391  87.98 BARAIYA MITALBEN CHANDUBHAI -1F

41400 2201010292 09174 SE-3416  244145  391  87.98 VADGAMA VISHVA HITESH -1-7F

44476 2201130153 09176 SE-3417  244242  391  87.98 BARAD DARSHILSINH JASHUBHAI -1
41839 2220020061 09177 SE-3418  244295  391  87.98 MOKARIYA PRIYA RAMBHAI -1F

43464 2207030587 09187 SE-3419  244696  391  87.98 RANGA SUNIL VIJAYBHAI -1
41650 2218010640 09188 SE-3420  244805  391  87.98 MODI OM MUKESHKUMAR -1
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31187 2203060037 09189 SE-3421  244812  391  87.98 MAKWANA HERISH VIJAYBHAI -1
47568 2204010452 09190 SE-3422  244813  391  87.98 DESAI HONEY RAJESHKUMAR -1F

33038 2209100220 09192 SE-3423  244894  391  87.98 MAHANT VRUND MANISHKUMAR -1
36810 2205010312 09194 SE-3424  244897  391  87.98 PRAJAPATI PARTHIV DEVIDAS -1
47786 2214010180 09196 SE-3425  244941  391  87.98 KASHYAP SMIT RAMVIR -1
44934 2226060233 09200 SE-3426  244980  391  87.98 NIRALI SURESH KAHAR -1F

42395 2201020443 09208 SE-3427  245655  390  87.90 GADHAVI JUHI JAYVIRDAN -1-7F

51779 2203140004 09211 SE-3428  245776  390  87.90 GOSWAMI KHUSHALI PRADIPGIRI -1F

37236 2208080451 09215 SE-3429  245939  390  87.90 PATEL VIDHI AMISH -1-8F

41889 2211010477 09216 SE-3430  245963  390  87.90 AHIR BHAVESH DANABHAI -1
33569 2201130420 09223 SE-3431  246078  390  87.90 SAIYAD AMAN GANIBHAI -1
39141 2203090088 09224 SE-3432  246097  390  87.90 SATBHAI VIDISHABEN MANUBHAI -1F

39679 2203140309 09226 SE-3433  246231  390  87.90 SANKHAT VINODKUMAR SHANTIBHAI -1
51285 2207011512 09229 SE-3434  246294  390  87.90 YUVRAJ ZALA -1
42056 2228030086 09230 SE-3435  246303  390  87.90 GOHIL YASHVIBA GAMBHIRSINH -1F

37106 2203120141 09232 SE-3436  246357  390  87.90 CHAUDHARI JAYMINBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
41041 2203020256 09234 SE-3437  246394  390  87.90 PARMAR SWATI NITESHBHAI -1F

51068 2207050142 09235 SE-3438  246408  390  87.90 KANGAD MONANK MAHESHBHAI -1
48862 2203110010 09237 SE-3439  246464  390  87.90 HARSORA PRIYA RAJESHBHAI -1F

41026 2203110137 09241 SE-3440  246506  390  87.90 BALDANIYA EKTABEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

49288 2220040288 09243 SE-3441  246548  390  87.90 KALSARIYA RUTVIK PRAVINBHAI -1
31009 2203140214 09244 SE-3442  246569  390  87.90 BHUT JAINY SHAMJIBHAI -1F

32118 2207010836 09252 SE-3443  246969  389  87.82 SMIT G GOHIL -1
33621 2214010369 09253 SE-3444  246975  389  87.82 PATEL SMITH RAMESHBHAI -1
48471 2203060222 09254 SE-3445  246977  389  87.82 BHANDARI ANJALIBEN MUNESHBHAI -1F

47020 2203070165 09259 SE-3446  247194  389  87.82 DABHI BANSARIBEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

35566 2214070071 09260 SE-3447  247218  389  87.82 PATEL ROSHNI SHANTIBHAI -1F

38729 2203070179 09261 SE-3448  247368  389  87.82 PARMAR VAIBHAVSINH MANUBHAI -1
48589 2204060215 09263 SE-3449  247456  389  87.82 PATEL MAITRI PRAVINBHAI -1F

40346 2205011518 09264 SE-3450  247459  389  87.82 PARMAR VANDANKUMAR RAMANSINH -1
43321 2203020150 09265 SE-3451  247460  389  87.82 KALSARIYA RAVINA DHIRUBHAI -1F

50626 2203140364 09267 SE-3452  247600  389  87.82 RAV DEVANGIBEN NITINBHAI -1F

40876 2202030195 09268 SE-3453  247610  389  87.82 TALPADA OM ARVINDBHAI -1F

39667 2201020677 09273 SE-3454  247763  389  87.82 BHAYALA MOHAMMEDSAHAL USMANGANI -1
49075 2215020418 09274 SE-3455  247800  389  87.82 PATEL SNEHAKUMARI NILESHBHAI -1F

43331 2207020983 09276 SE-3456  247928  389  87.82 KATARIYA HASMUKH BHIMJIBHAI -1
51388 2209040437 09279 SE-3457  247963  389  87.82 GAJJAR PRIYAL VIRAL -1F

45543 2207030954 09281 SE-3458  247988  389  87.82 CHAVDA KHUSHALI HARSUKHBHAI -1F
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38238 2202010093 09284 SE-3459  248112  389  87.82 SHAPARIYA UTSAV VIPUL -1
49036 2207011836 09285 SE-3460  248126  389  87.82 SOLANKI NEHA BHAVSINHBHAI -1F

49483 2206020255 09288 SE-3461  248231  389  87.82 HITESHBHAI GANESHBHAI SUTHAR -1
34331 2208080130 09289 SE-3462  248254  389  87.82 MORI DHRUVISHA MUKESHBHAI -1F

42652 2217010195 09290 SE-3463  248255  389  87.82 PANCHAL NITYA MANISHBHAI -1-5
47646 2205020377 09291 SE-3464  248283  388  87.74 SHAIKH AYAZ MOHAMMADARIF -1
42050 2203010239 09294 SE-3465  248543  388  87.74 JADAV TRUSHALI PRATAPBHAI -1F

49542 2204070060 09299 SE-3466  249056  388  87.74 BARIA PRIYANSHI VINODBHAI -1F

39987 2204070580 09300 SE-3467  249057  388  87.74 SUTHAR HIMANI DEVENDRA -1F

41716 2223010062 09301 SE-3468  249092  388  87.74 CHAUDHARY MEHULBHAI JAGMALBHAI -1
37932 2201010616 09302 SE-3469  249153  388  87.74 SHREYA ASHOK DAMAKLE -1-7F

39926 2203060181 09303 SE-3470  249186  388  87.74 CHAUHAN TUSHAL MAHESHBHAI -1
39960 2229010476 09304 SE-3471  249190  388  87.74 BARAD ALKESHKUMAR VARSINGBHAI -1
41620 2208100455 09310 SE-3472  249234  388  87.74 GHOGHARI CHARMI SUDHIRBHAI -1F

51163 2208070490 09311 SE-3473  249278  388  87.74 VORA YASHKUMAR JAYESHBHAI -1
33787 2206040111 09317 SE-3474  249521  388  87.74 SWAMI RAJVI ALKESH -1F

33998 2203020251 09318 SE-3475  249549  388  87.74 VALA TARUN CHHAGAN BHAI -1
48877 2219010668 09321 SE-3476  249636  388  87.74 KARAMTA NILESH KESHABHAI -1
42354 2207060037 09322 SE-3477  249790  388  87.74 NIMAVAT JANVI KIRITKUMAR -1F

48914 2208080371 09323 SE-3478  249843  388  87.74 VYAS MEETKUMAR RAKESHBHAI -1
41096 2202010689 09327 SE-3479  250122  387  87.66 MAKWANA NIKULBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI -1
48261 2208120431 09328 SE-3480  250124  387  87.66 HADIYA BHUMI HIMATBHAI -1F

32031 2207030235 09330 SE-3481  250162  387  87.66 KHICHADIYA JALPABEN -1F

44180 2226010421 09331 SE-3482  250206  387  87.66 YUTI HITESHKUMAR PATEL -1F

41846 2220020439 09337 SE-3483  250470  387  87.66 SOLANKI SHRADDHA -1F

51088 2203030054 09338 SE-3484  250622  387  87.66 DHOLA AMI SAMATBHAI -1F

35841 2203040393 09339 SE-3485  250674  387  87.66 HADIYA VIRAGBHAI HASHUBHAI -1
44196 2214010385 09341 SE-3486  250786  387  87.66 CHAUDHARY TANSI NARSANGBHAI -1F

42343 2224030128 09346 SE-3487  250945  387  87.66 PATEL DIYA CHIRAGBHAI -1F

48519 2220030226 09347 SE-3488  250954  387  87.66 RANJOLIYA TANISHBHAI -1
44705 2214110086 09351 SE-3489  251189  387  87.66 CHAUDHARI RAHULKUMAR DUNGARABHAI -1
48185 2207010304 09356 SE-3490  251401  387  87.66 RAJAL LASHKARI -1F

31629 2219020145 09358 SE-3491  251415  387  87.66 RUDACH AJAY RAMDEBHAI -1
40294 2208110027 09363 SE-3492  251681  386  87.59 RATHOD PRATIKBHAI JITESHBHAI -1
47152 2214050020 09367 SE-3493  251793  386  87.59 CHAUDHARY  NARESHKUMAR ISHVARBHAI -1
34023 2214110263 09370 SE-3494  251975  386  87.59 CHAUDHARI NAYANABEN SAGATHABHAI -1F

50421 2207020786 09374 SE-3495  252073  386  87.59 RAGHAVANI YASHVI MUKESHBHAI -1F

41273 2203080103 09375 SE-3496  252090  386  87.59 SENTA KETANKUMAR KALUBHAI -1
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48158 2214070266 09380 SE-3497  252265  386  87.59 PANCHAL ANILKUMAR LALJIBHAI -1
49269 2219010857 09382 SE-3498  252358  386  87.59 NANERA BANSI PARBATBHAI -1F

48702 2201200231 09383 SE-3499  252424  386  87.59 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI HARIBHAI -1
36917 2204010179 09386 SE-3500  252482  386  87.59 DARJI DEVANSHI -1F

51299 2208070002 09387 SE-3501  252490  386  87.59 BAMBHANIYA RIDDHIBEN KANUBHAI -1F

33863 2223010842 09389 SE-3502  252515  386  87.59 PRAJAPATI DIPKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI -1
47909 2211010196 09392 SE-3503  252749  386  87.59 CHAUDHARY DEEPAK -1
47098 2214020137 09394 SE-3504  252838  386  87.59 PRAJAPATI NISARG PRAVINBHAI -1
34130 2203020166 09395 SE-3505  252902  386  87.59 HADIYAL SANKET GOVINDBHAI -1
42399 2208070131 09400 SE-3506  253044  386  87.59 RATHOD KAUSHIKBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
42583 2208140001 09401 SE-3507  253055  386  87.59 KACHA YUG KETANBHAI -1
50249 2208080146 09403 SE-3508  253281  385  87.50 CHOTALIYA AJAY DILIPBHAI -1
39527 2209050099 09404 SE-3509  253297  385  87.50 JADAV RIDDHI HARISHKUMAR -1F

41331 2214020178 09408 SE-3510  253439  385  87.50 CHAUDHARY TANMAYKUMAR MEGHRAJBHAI -1
34000 2206010076 09411 SE-3511  253491  385  87.50 DIPSA PRAJAPATI -1F

49855 2207030777 09413 SE-3512  253592  385  87.50 CHAUHAN MANASVIBEN ASHVINBHAI -1F

41593 2207030720 09416 SE-3513  253611  385  87.50 SARVAIYA AARCHI DILIPBHAI -1F

51189 2207040525 09420 SE-3514  253760  385  87.50 SOLANKI HIMALYA NARESHBHAI -1F

36074 2203060113 09424 SE-3515  253911  385  87.50 KANDOLIYA MITBHAI VINODBHAI -1
47010 2220030209 09426 SE-3516  254089  385  87.50 PAMAK DHARMISHTHABEN ARAJANBHAI -1F

33406 2224030182 09428 SE-3517  254130  385  87.50 PRAJAPATI AYUSHIBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR -1F

50016 2229010175 09429 SE-3518  254162  385  87.50 RAJANKUMAR VALA -1
43713 2208120437 09432 SE-3519  254228  385  87.50 PRAJAPATI DARSHANA DINESHBHAI -1F

42915 2203020282 09433 SE-3520  254276  385  87.50 VALIYA HASMUKHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
35586 2207060601 09436 SE-3521  254358  385  87.50 VIDHI -1F

46799 2203030225 09438 SE-3522  254437  385  87.50 SOLANKI RAHULBHAI VALLABHBHAI -1
37157 2209020391 09441 SE-3523  254570  385  87.50 PARTHISHHA -1F

38884 2207070110 09445 SE-3524  254653  385  87.50 PRAJAPATI SHIVAM GIRISHBHAI -1
35750 2202030161 09446 SE-3525  254686  385  87.50 CHUDASAMA JINALBEN  RAMBHAI -1F

32496 2201050509 09452 SE-3526  254769  385  87.50 KAIVAL PRAJAPATI -1-7
41430 2208040627 09455 SE-3527  254951  384  87.42 PRAJAPATI DIYANSHI KANAIYALAL -1F

32355 2207030716 09459 SE-3528  255211  384  87.42 VANJARA VANSHIKABEN SANJAYBHAI -1F

31946 2201060523 09462 SE-3529  255366  384  87.42 KENCHGUNDI DEEPAKKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI -1
48789 2203060297 09464 SE-3530  255585  384  87.42 JAMOD NRUPAL HARJIBHAI -1
42409 2201010372 09465 SE-3531  255626  384  87.42 GUPTA KASAK SHYAM -1-7F

34058 2203010512 09466 SE-3532  255639  384  87.42 BARAD DRASHTI SAMATBHAI -1F

39726 2203010392 09469 SE-3533  255876  384  87.42 YUVRAJSINH BARIA -1
31551 2203090169 09471 SE-3534  255894  384  87.42 DABHI DARSHANBHAI NANJIBHAI -1
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47143 2214040309 09476 SE-3535  256052  384  87.42 CHAUDHARY DAX MANJIBHAI -1
40464 2203020400 09477 SE-3536  256068  384  87.42 JAMBUKIYA JIGNESH BALDEVBHAI -1
43660 2214040368 09480 SE-3537  256197  384  87.42 PARMAR MANSIBEN LAXMANSINH -1F

31101 2203110110 09482 SE-3538  256257  384  87.42 JADAV RUTVIKBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
47299 2213010314 09486 SE-3539  256327  384  87.42 KALVA NIJAM -1
43484 2203100155 09491 SE-3540  256775  383  87.35 DOLASHIYA RINABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

32022 2212010126 09492 SE-3541  256891  383  87.35 GAYATRI BHARAT GAGAL -1F

43654 2214050152 09494 SE-3542  256927  383  87.35 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

48414 2207030784 09495 SE-3543  256987  383  87.35 KAMALIYA KALPESH DHANABHAI -1
39255 2203050121 09496 SE-3544  257013  383  87.35 BHADARAKA KAVITABEN RAJUBHAI -1F

48124 2203040242 09498 SE-3545  257063  383  87.35 HADIYA PUNAMBEN MANUBHAI -1F

32563 2214010498 09499 SE-3546  257112  383  87.35 CHAUDHARY JAYVEER RAMJIBHAI -1
36349 2209110013 09501 SE-3547  257199  383  87.35 PANCHAL VRAJ -1
46447 2201200295 09505 SE-3548  257331  383  87.35 MODI ASHOKKUMAR HAKMAJI -1
51074 2201050329 09507 SE-3549  257433  383  87.35 GURJAR PRIYANSHI ROHIT -1F

44556 2203050325 09513 SE-3550  257638  383  87.35 HADIYA NIDHI NARESHKUMAR -1F

48403 2203110216 09515 SE-3551  257690  383  87.35 VALA GORADHANBHAI BUDHESHBHAI -1
34761 2228010080 09520 SE-3552  257811  383  87.35 BATI MAHAVIR NARAYANBHAI -1
46128 2228050184 09521 SE-3553  257855  383  87.35 VAGHELA HIRENBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
39263 2223020715 09523 SE-3554  258033  382  87.27 GADHAVI ROSHANI RANJITDAN -1F

48600 2205011056 09525 SE-3555  258096  382  87.27 BARIA KULDIPSINH ARJUNSINH -1
49063 2203010218 09526 SE-3556  258119  382  87.27 PARMAR ANJALI RAMESH -1F

46879 2214060120 09528 SE-3557  258220  382  87.27 CHAUDHARY VISHNUKUMAR ISHVARBHAI -1
47416 2203110089 09530 SE-3558  258381  382  87.27 VALA UTTAMBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
41199 2203040100 09532 SE-3559  258500  382  87.27 ZINZALA MAYUR MAHESHBHAI -1
36953 2214030217 09535 SE-3560  258534  382  87.27 CHAUDHARY ASHOKBHAI HEMJIBHAI -1
31238 2208050376 09536 SE-3561  258571  382  87.27 KINJAL CHOKSI -1F

31304 2201130224 09540 SE-3562  258700  382  87.27 PRIYANSHI PANCHAL -1F

51181 2229020122 09543 SE-3563  258792  382  87.27 VALA PRIYANSHI SARMANBHAI -1F

48498 2214120154 09549 SE-3564  259040  382  87.27 CHAUDHARI RAVINABEN DHANJIBHAI -1F

45698 2229010149 09550 SE-3565  259059  382  87.27 DHWARA  PRATAPSINH MORI -1F

45931 2224040191 09551 SE-3566  259069  382  87.27 PATEL PRANJAL BHARATKUMAR -1F

41343 2208090373 09552 SE-3567  259149  382  87.27 PATEL MEHA DHARMESHKUMAR -1F

46482 2205010710 09553 SE-3568  259197  382  87.27 SHAIKH MOHAMMADARSH IDRISHBHAI -1
30120 2207030052 09559 SE-3569  259315  382  87.27 KHAMBHALA URVISHA RAMESHBHAI -1F

41978 2203080240 09561 SE-3570  259433  382  87.27 PRAJAPATI MAITREYKUMAR JITENDRABHAI -1
50027 2205020374 09563 SE-3571  259590  381  87.19 BARIA LAXESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI -1
39768 2207010743 09564 SE-3572  259747  381  87.19 ODEDRA KHUSHI -1F
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50569 2214090111 09565 SE-3573  259841  381  87.19 KACHCHHAVA NIRALI VASANTKUMAR -1F

36834 2201200180 09566 SE-3574  259849  381  87.19 MISTRY DISHABEN NARESHBHAI -1-7F

38862 2207040575 09570 SE-3575  259942  381  87.19 PADA HEMANSHIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

41448 2204020203 09571 SE-3576  259946  381  87.19 PATEL KHUSHBU -1F

42574 2207040420 09572 SE-3577  259958  381  87.19 BAVALIYA MANASVI MUKESHBHAI -1F

41976 2204010227 09575 SE-3578  260209  381  87.19 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

43846 2220010626 09576 SE-3579  260294  381  87.19 NANDANIYA SHITALBEN VARJANGBHAI -1F

47824 2201160316 09577 SE-3580  260379  381  87.19 RATHOD PINKAL JALUBHAI -1F

33091 2201080478 09578 SE-3581  260393  381  87.19 RABARI ANAND GAFURBHAI -1
47641 2201090070 09579 SE-3582  260423  381  87.19 LALIYA RAHIL RAFIKBHAI -1
45712 2219020428 09582 SE-3583  260567  381  87.19 HADIYEL BHAVESH NAVINCHANDRA -1
47731 2203140378 09584 SE-3584  260602  381  87.19 NAYAK SALONIBEN BHARATSINH -1F

47758 2209010299 09587 SE-3585  260771  381  87.19 BARIYA DHAVALBHAI -1
31571 2203020287 09589 SE-3586  260837  381  87.19 ZAPADIYA KRISHNABEN KANJIBHAI -1F

37486 2207040695 09590 SE-3587  260858  381  87.19 PATADIYA DRASHTI UMESHKUMAR -1F

39778 2203100086 09592 SE-3588  260912  381  87.19 JINJALA VIPUL DANABHAI -1
47838 2207050156 09593 SE-3589  260947  381  87.19 SINDHAV PRATIKSHABEN HAMIRBHAI -1F

33684 2203010570 09595 SE-3590  260952  381  87.19 MORASIYA RONAK NANJIBHAI -1
51354 2214040132 09602 SE-3591  261406  380  87.10 JADAV MINABEN DHANRAJBHAI -1F

41643 2208020401 09607 SE-3592  261560  380  87.10 RUDRA KATHROTIYA -1-8
46544 2208090431 09610 SE-3593  261711  380  87.10 CHAUHAN ANVITKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
46514 2228010218 09611 SE-3594  261765  380  87.10 PATHAN MOHAMMADFARHANKHAN FIROJKHAN -1
39089 2207060587 09613 SE-3595  261818  380  87.10 GOJIYA VANDANABEN JIVABHAI -1F

51597 2214060316 09617 SE-3596  262017  380  87.10 MANANI UMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
31753 2214080082 09619 SE-3597  262086  380  87.10 MALI CHETANABEN ISHVARBHAI -1F

40869 2207060259 09621 SE-3598  262095  380  87.10 VAGH JANI LAKHMANBHAI -1F

42539 2214050275 09624 SE-3599  262212  380  87.10 CHAUDHARY DAXABEN JOITABHAI -1F

51281 2209080264 09625 SE-3600  262347  380  87.10 JAYSWAL DHYAN DHAVALKUMAR -1
46448 2208020059 09626 SE-3601  262381  380  87.10 VIDHI PATEL -1F

49221 2203080150 09633 SE-3602  262691  380  87.10 VAGHAMSHI HETAXI NITINBHAI -1F

38651 2208140489 09634 SE-3603  262729  380  87.10 DANGODARA MOHITKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
44471 2201160164 09636 SE-3604  262792  380  87.10 GOHIL JAYKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI -1
42186 2214030344 09637 SE-3605  262795  380  87.10 OD NAMAN GANPATBHAI -1
35329 2214070315 09639 SE-3606  262879  380  87.10 CHAUHAN MOHAMMAD ANIK MAHAMMAD IRFAN -1
49310 2201130059 09641 SE-3607  262911  380  87.10 JAISAR KARTIKKUMAR HEMANBHAI -1
35653 2203060154 09642 SE-3608  262918  380  87.10 KALSARIYA RUDRAKSH PANCHABHAI -1
40881 2207021130 09643 SE-3609  262931  380  87.10 LADVA CHIRAG PARESHBHAI -1
30539 2203100106 09645 SE-3610  263117  379  87.02 KALSARIYA BHAUTIK ARVINDBHAI -1
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32124 2219030058 09647 SE-3611  263127  379  87.02 CHICHODRA MHEBOOB MAHMADBASIR -1
45440 2220020111 09650 SE-3612  263548  379  87.02 MAKAVANA JANVI NATHABHAI -1F

41161 2203040246 09652 SE-3613  263764  379  87.02 PRAJAPATI TUSHARKUMAR BABUBHAI -1
43970 2218020330 09653 SE-3614  263776  379  87.02 MOHAMMAD IZHAN -1
43966 2207030208 09654 SE-3615  263822  379  87.02 VAVDIYA SHITALBEN MATHURBHAI -1F

34570 2204040077 09657 SE-3616  263923  379  87.02 KADIYA DHRUVIBEN ALPESHBHAI -1F

48953 2201140243 09659 SE-3617  263996  379  87.02 PARMAR AMITKUMAR JITENDRABHAI -1
43066 2201100096 09661 SE-3618  264108  379  87.02 YADAV GAURAV -1
43821 2203110207 09664 SE-3619  264153  379  87.02 MAKWANA JAYDIPBHAI GORDHANBHAI -1
47687 2208130462 09668 SE-3620  264352  379  87.02 HADIYA SURENDRABHAI MANSUKHBHAI -1
46054 2201010695 09669 SE-3621  264364  379  87.02 MUNJANI ASHESH KAMLESHBHAI -1-7
38118 2209020197 09670 SE-3622  264399  379  87.02 ADITI MAKWANA -1F

49821 2207011933 09671 SE-3623  264408  379  87.02 CHAVDA DISHA VINAYBHAI -1F

31828 2203110029 09674 SE-3624  264517  379  87.02 PARMAR MUKESH KANUBHAI -1
43976 2220040193 09677 SE-3625  264616  379  87.02 BHEDA MANALIBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

32878 2228050167 09679 SE-3626  264648  379  87.02 BAVALIYA MITAL VANRAJBHAI -1F

39720 2208120051 09680 SE-3627  264656  379  87.02 VAGHELA DHRUVIBEN SANJAYBHAI -1F

43818 2207010056 09681 SE-3628  264688  378  86.94 VAIDYA SHIVAM JAGDISHBHAI -1
49407 2201160067 09682 SE-3629  264705  378  86.94 CHAUDHARY MITTALBEN DAHYABHAI -1F

49237 2203020266 09683 SE-3630  264761  378  86.94 PARMAR YASHPALBHAI HARIBHAI -1
42188 2204030007 09687 SE-3631  264914  378  86.94 FORAM U SHETH -1F

33546 2203120013 09688 SE-3632  265072  378  86.94 JINJALA HARDIKBHAI BHUPATBHAI -1
47155 2213010146 09694 SE-3633  265367  378  86.94 JADAV KOMAL UMESHBHAI -1F

39583 2209020056 09698 SE-3634  265684  378  86.94 KADIWALA MAHIN SABIRHUSEN -1F

33410 2208110369 09699 SE-3635  265749  378  86.94 KATARIYA KAILAS BHUPATBHAI -1F

44298 2220020167 09701 SE-3636  265761  378  86.94 CHUDASAMA MAMTABEN MALABHAI -1F

41119 2228010118 09707 SE-3637  266063  378  86.94 GOHIL HETVI BHARATBHAI -1F

43952 2218011062 09710 SE-3638  266162  378  86.94 MANSURI REHANBHAI FARUKBHAI -1
32262 2204040268 09715 SE-3639  266404  377  86.86 PRAJAPATI PARTH SATISHKUMAR -1
39273 2214120219 09716 SE-3640  266410  377  86.86 CHAUDHARY VIMLABEN GANESHBHAI -1F

37231 2203020454 09722 SE-3641  266754  377  86.86 PATEL SOHAMKUMAR MANUBHAI -1
30615 2208060350 09724 SE-3642  266817  377  86.86 DOBA HARDIKBHAI BOGHABHAI -1
39369 2214060065 09728 SE-3643  266894  377  86.86 CHAUDHARY REEMABEN VISABHAI -1F

50758 2204050054 09734 SE-3644  267290  377  86.86 CHAUHAN LIZABANU YUSUFBHAI -1F

30534 2220030161 09737 SE-3645  267399  377  86.86 BHARVADIYA MAHESH RAMA -1
49057 2207040040 09743 SE-3646  267686  377  86.86 GADHAVANA DHARA JAYANTILAL -1F

42309 2203050104 09744 SE-3647  267701  377  86.86 PADHARIYA VIRAJ SURESHBHAI -1
49198 2214010119 09755 SE-3648  267972  376  86.78 CHAUDHARY BANSI JAGDISHKUMAR -1F
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50657 2214040341 09760 SE-3649  268062  376  86.78 CHAUDHARY ANITABEN BHAVESHBHAI -1F

39698 2203090146 09762 SE-3650  268209  376  86.78 DHINGA KINJALBEN HITENDRASINH -1F

41469 2214010081 09764 SE-3651  268259  376  86.78 MALI JANVI RAJESHKUMAR -1F

34033 2202030170 09769 SE-3652  268419  376  86.78 NAGAR TEJENDRAKUMAR RAJKUMAR -1
49755 2220020057 09773 SE-3653  268739  376  86.78 CHUDASAMA ZINKAL DHIRAJBHAI -1F

42179 2208050072 09780 SE-3654  268989  376  86.78 PRAJAPATI NITYA RAJUBHAI -1-8
41973 2202020122 09781 SE-3655  269113  376  86.78 PRAJAPATI MANANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
37310 2203030344 09787 SE-3656  269434  376  86.78 PARMAR YAGNIK RAMANBHAI -1
37221 2203050351 09788 SE-3657  269450  376  86.78 GARANEEYA AJAYBHAI RAJUBHAI -1
33248 2209100072 09790 SE-3658  269808  375  86.69 GOHIL KRISHNABEN RATILAL -1F

40522 2201150124 09791 SE-3659  269821  375  86.69 SHEKH MOHAMMAD UVESH AYUBBHAI -1
42779 2214130185 09794 SE-3660  269913  375  86.69 PATEL NIRALBEN ARJANBHAI -1F

36480 2214060239 09795 SE-3661  269950  375  86.69 CHAUDHARY DILIPKUMAR BHEMJIBHAI -1
31005 2201050624 09797 SE-3662  270014  375  86.69 MAHI ASHISH SHETH -1-7F

40036 2207030601 09799 SE-3663  270085  375  86.69 NAKUM ASHA DIPAK -1F

42959 2214050072 09800 SE-3664  270126  375  86.69 CHAUDHARY ZALAKBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

37389 2203030300 09802 SE-3665  270259  375  86.69 MORI SANSKRUTIBEN JITUBHAI -1F

46248 2220010379 09803 SE-3666  270303  375  86.69 ARAB ZAINAB IMRAN -1F

51580 2201130412 09805 SE-3667  270319  375  86.69 PATANI HARSH MANOJKUMAR -1
36018 2201090015 09807 SE-3668  270354  375  86.69 RAHUL GAJJAR -1
36463 2208080236 09811 SE-3669  270581  375  86.69 LATHIYA DHRUVABEN JITENDRABHAI -1F

51602 2220020179 09812 SE-3670  270606  375  86.69 ZALA BHOOMIBEN JAYSINH -1F

41168 2217050323 09813 SE-3671  270665  375  86.69 PATEL RUCHIBEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

39158 2206030076 09814 SE-3672  270668  375  86.69 CHAUDHARI KARANKUMAR CHELABHAI -1
40075 2214060201 09818 SE-3673  270755  375  86.69 CHAUDHARY MITESHKUMAR MASUNGBHAI -1
36591 2208100043 09820 SE-3674  270824  375  86.69 DHOLA DHARMISHTHA LALJIBHAI -1F

49815 2201110039 09822 SE-3675  270952  375  86.69 CHAUDHARY DILIPKUMAR NILABHAI -1
35450 2207030187 09824 SE-3676  271008  375  86.69 LAGARIYA SHAHIL ARJANBHAI -1
45509 2219020188 09828 SE-3677  271092  375  86.69 KANJARIYA ANANYA HITESHBHAI -1F

37764 2228020102 09830 SE-3678  271155  375  86.69 HADIYAL JINALBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

47558 2214110261 09834 SE-3679  271390  374  86.61 DESAI ALPESHKUMAR KALUBHAI -1
36079 2208080232 09835 SE-3680  271446  374  86.61 VARIYA MEET TARUNKUMAR -1
39721 2228020230 09838 SE-3681  271584  374  86.61 ZINZUWADIA SHIVAM VIPULBHAI -1
43191 1801040163 09841 SE-3682  271647  374  86.61 PATEL HENSI SANTOSHKUMAR -1F

34543 2207011223 09846 SE-3683  271753  374  86.61 VADGAMA ZINAL KISHORKUMAR -1F

36298 2208130138 09854 SE-3684  272082  374  86.61 KALASARIYA VANDNABEN ANUBHAI -1F

51129 2203040079 09858 SE-3685  272274  374  86.61 DANGAR KULDIPBHAI BHURABHAI -1
47445 2204030215 09861 SE-3686  272544  374  86.61 GOHIL JHANVI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F
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49304 2207020619 09863 SE-3687  272579  374  86.61 SHYARA YAGNA SURESHBHAI -1
42075 2201070032 09865 SE-3688  272665  374  86.61 SHAIKH FAISAL RIYAZMIYA -1
48842 2208070106 09867 SE-3689  272734  374  86.61 VARIYA PRIYANKABEN KALPESHBHAI -1F

48232 2203140416 09869 SE-3690  272831  374  86.61 GADHADARA KRUNT ARVINDBHAI -1
38572 2201110361 09872 SE-3691  272889  374  86.61 JADAV HELLY PARESHBHAI -1F

37645 2214090046 09875 SE-3692  272935  374  86.61 THAKOR HITESHBHAI HARESHBHAI -1
43777 2203020265 09876 SE-3693  273029  373  86.53 SOLANKI NAYANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI -1
38111 2209010584 09877 SE-3694  273035  373  86.53 LABANA BHARGAVKUMAR KAILASHCHANDRA -1
39256 2201130139 09884 SE-3695  273319  373  86.53 DODIYA DRASHTI VAJUBHAI -1F

39841 2214060047 09886 SE-3696  273562  373  86.53 PARMAR SANJAYKUMAR CHEHRAJI -1
39727 2207020149 09889 SE-3697  273700  373  86.53 PARMAR PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI -1F

30194 2204030203 09891 SE-3698  273836  373  86.53 PATEL KUNJ RAGHJIBHAI -1
51249 2214010106 09892 SE-3699  273885  373  86.53 KRISH DASHRATHBHAI CHAUDHARY -1
43802 2208050621 09894 SE-3700  274179  373  86.53 SAILOR TANISHA KETANKUMAR -1-8F

51300 2208130411 09897 SE-3701  274234  373  86.53 RATHOD SUMIT HIMMATBHAI -1
45179 2213020307 09900 SE-3702  274304  373  86.53 VAGHAMSHI BHARGAVBHAI -1
47183 2206020470 09901 SE-3703  274306  373  86.53 PRAJAPATI HINALBEN JAGDISHBHAI -1F

51326 2203120123 09906 SE-3704  274455  373  86.53 SOLANKI PANKAJKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
44038 2226010038 09907 SE-3705  274510  373  86.53 PRAJAPATI PARTH SANJAYBHAI -1
44105 2214010158 09908 SE-3706  274551  372  86.45 CHAUDHARY ALPESHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI -1
48380 2214030034 09910 SE-3707  274656  372  86.45 CHAUDHARY KHUSHBUBEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

44029 2203100080 09911 SE-3708  274705  372  86.45 GOHIL JAYBHAI NARSANGBHAI -1
36468 2202010904 09913 SE-3709  274799  372  86.45 GADHWANA KREENA RAVIBHAI -1F

42069 2204010373 09918 SE-3710  275019  372  86.45 CHAUDHARY KAMLESH JAGDISHKUMAR -1
48240 2206010216 09924 SE-3711  275284  372  86.45 CHAUDHARI JAYESH MANSINHBHAI -1
50326 2201110217 09927 SE-3712  275356  372  86.45 CHOSLA  NIKULBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
30124 2204010146 09929 SE-3713  275433  372  86.45 TANVI PRAJAPATI -1F

51287 2201110323 09930 SE-3714  275436  372  86.45 MIT -1
47642 2207020116 09931 SE-3715  275442  372  86.45 AHIR VAISHALI ALABHAI -1F

50712 2206030318 09934 SE-3716  275503  372  86.45 CHAUDHARI URVISH PRAKASHBHAI -1
50427 2224020062 09935 SE-3717  275506  372  86.45 LIMBACHIYA VIDHI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

45233 2214090100 09936 SE-3718  275533  372  86.45 MODI PRASANG SACHINKUMAR -1
30109 2209010730 09938 SE-3719  275546  372  86.45 MANSURI ZEEL MUSAIF -1F

30669 2226030136 09939 SE-3720  275551  372  86.45 PATEL ARCHANA TUSHARKUMAR -1F

39663 2203070216 09940 SE-3721  275561  372  86.45 DABHI PRIYA ARVINDBHAI -1F

35179 2208120001 09946 SE-3722  275836  372  86.45 JINJALA ARATI ANANDBHAI -1F

44460 2203020146 09947 SE-3723  275867  372  86.45 BALDANIYA ROHIT HIMATBHAI -1
35251 2214020225 09954 SE-3724  276119  372  86.45 PATEL RISHAP DEVJIBHAI -1
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47968 2201180158 09957 SE-3725  276196  372  86.45 PANCHAL MAHEK NIKUNJKUMAR -1-7F

37990 2214100271 09959 SE-3726  276271  371  86.37 DESAI RAVINABEN DINESHBHAI -1F

44749 2214010286 09962 SE-3727  276430  371  86.37 CHAUDHARY YUVRAJ PARESHBHAI -1
44186 2203100281 09963 SE-3728  276530  371  86.37 PATHAN ARMANSHA JAHANGIRBHAI -1
39522 2208140281 09964 SE-3729  276563  371  86.37 VANIYA PRATIKBHAI TINABHAI -1
33503 2203140164 09965 SE-3730  276688  371  86.37 TERAIYA VEDANG YOGESHWAR -1
46999 2214040263 09974 SE-3731  276984  371  86.37 CHAUDHARY DIVYKUMAR ISHVARBHAI -1
51640 2203030323 09977 SE-3732  277017  371  86.37 CHAUHAN JIGNABA HARDIPSINH -1F

37497 2201150357 09978 SE-3733  277048  371  86.37 AHIR VIVEK RAMESHBHAI -1
50275 2208080508 09980 SE-3734  277213  371  86.37 VAGHAMASHI NEETA MANUBHAI -1F

46306 2201190176 09985 SE-3735  277461  371  86.37 BHOHARIYA RASIDABANU HABIBBHAI -1F

38408 2203090179 09989 SE-3736  277559  371  86.37 SOLANKI SHRADDHABEN YOGESHBHAI -1F

39786 2207060126 09990 SE-3737  277572  371  86.37 MALI PRIYA NILESHBHAI -1F

51083 2203020372 09992 SE-3738  277639  371  86.37 DHAPA PRAKASHBHAI CHOTHABHAI -1
34175 2207030049 09993 SE-3739  277664  371  86.37 GOHEL SNEHA PRADIPBHAI -1F

44348 2209060073 09995 SE-3740  277714  371  86.37 BARIYA HARSH ANIL -1
45230 2207040093 09996 SE-3741  277723  371  86.37 NIMAVAT TANAY JITENDRA -1
43299 2207030609 09997 SE-3742  277777  371  86.37 VAGHANI SHARDA SHIVABHAI -1F

37293 2206020364 09999 SE-3743  277815  371  86.37 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU JITENDRAKUMAR -1
40649 2219010606 10001 SE-3744  277943  370  86.28 SAMA MOINUDDIN SALIM -1
33499 2219030207 10003 SE-3745  278154  370  86.28 DHREVADA DHARAM KESHURBHAI -1
46662 2208130376 10005 SE-3746  278301  370  86.28 KALSARIYA TUSHAR DAYABHAI -1
43515 2203030166 10006 SE-3747  278317  370  86.28 PATEL VANDAN -1
42341 2206030315 10007 SE-3748  278322  370  86.28 PRAJAPATI PALAKBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

44340 2228010263 10008 SE-3749  278371  370  86.28 DANGAR MAYURI DILIPBHAI -1F

49796 2214080300 10009 SE-3750  278453  370  86.28 SUTHAR VISHALKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
50595 2204070027 10012 SE-3751  278623  370  86.28 CHAUHAN MITTALBEN BHUPATSINH -1F

45531 2208150156 10013 SE-3752  278712  370  86.28 HADIYA KRUPALI BHARATBHAI -1F

50044 2214020437 10014 SE-3753  278714  370  86.28 CHAUDHARY HINABEN TALSHABHAI -1F

37058 2208080502 10015 SE-3754  278742  370  86.28 KATARIYA VARUN JINABHAI -1
45220 2207030535 10016 SE-3755  278754  370  86.28 KAMALIYA VIDHIBEN MALADEBHAI -1F

44795 2226020445 10018 SE-3756  278833  370  86.28 PATEL TISHA HITESHKUMAR -1F

46125 2207040185 10021 SE-3757  278961  370  86.28 NAKUM RAJ VISHALBHAI -1-5
46882 2223030092 10023 SE-3758  278997  370  86.28 MANSURI SOHA ZAKIRHUSEN -1F

43813 2214120174 10026 SE-3759  279034  370  86.28 PARMAR SIDDHI KIRTISINH -1F

41739 2207020349 10031 SE-3760  279251  370  86.28 PARMAR ADITI HITESHBHAI -1F

43580 2224010316 10032 SE-3761  279305  370  86.28 PRAJAPATI KISHAN RASIKBHAI -1
49688 2220010709 10036 SE-3762  279614  370  86.28 CHAUHAN NANDINI SUNILBHAI -1F
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32708 2207020963 10037 SE-3763  279625  370  86.28 CHAUHAN SHRIDHI ASHISHBHAI -1F

49545 2203050015 10041 SE-3764  279716  370  86.28 TARSARIYA AKASH VIJAYBHAI -1
37103 2214110146 10043 SE-3765  279840  369  86.19 CHAUDHARY DARSHNABEN VIKRAMBHAI -1F

37176 2220030175 10044 SE-3766  279865  369  86.19 BHARDA FORAMBEN DEVRAJBHAI -1F

47412 2229030137 10046 SE-3767  279916  369  86.19 VALA SHRADDHABEN RANJITBHAI -1F

34001 2206030081 10050 SE-3768  280139  369  86.19 PRAJAPATI NISHUBEN SATISHBHAI -1F

45358 2203010325 10052 SE-3769  280182  369  86.19 VAGHELA KRISHNA SANJAYKUMAR -1F

43381 2201130368 10053 SE-3770  280215  369  86.19 DALWADI DHRUV DHIRUBHAI -1
49991 2223020345 10055 SE-3771  280284  369  86.19 PATEL SUJAL JAGDISHKUMAR -1
47278 2202020008 10059 SE-3772  280614  369  86.19 AVNI PAREKH -1F

33850 2202040225 10060 SE-3773  280695  369  86.19 GOSWAMI MAITRIBEN KALPESHGIRI -1F

43508 2203140150 10061 SE-3774  280764  369  86.19 BARAIYA DHRUVIKA VIKRAMBHAI -1F

38674 2214030021 10063 SE-3775  280839  369  86.19 CHAUDHARY BHARATBHAI MASHARUBHAI -1
49382 2215010470 10064 SE-3776  280854  369  86.19 PATEL SUHASI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

33942 2201200452 10069 SE-3777  280976  369  86.19 SOLANKI RAJ SAMATBHAI -1
44730 2214090178 10070 SE-3778  280987  369  86.19 RATHOD KRISH VAJESINGJI -1
31480 2203070105 10072 SE-3779  281024  369  86.19 KAMALIYA PARESH KARANABHAI -1
43584 2213010416 10075 SE-3780  281144  369  86.19 RATHOD RADHABEN BHAVESHBHAI -1F

51310 2229010365 10076 SE-3781  281172  369  86.19 SAVANIYA NIKUNJ BABUBHAI -1
50920 2209100158 10077 SE-3782  281203  369  86.19 BAMAN PRITKUMAR RAJUBHAI -1
30942 2207050062 10079 SE-3783  281227  369  86.19 RATHOD KRISHNA -1F

39337 2219020168 10089 SE-3784  281860  368  86.11 GORIYA RAVI HEMANT -1
35237 2211010048 10091 SE-3785  281890  368  86.11 GOSWAMI PRACHI CHANDRU -1F

42180 2214100097 10093 SE-3786  281985  368  86.11 THAKOR AKASHJI VAGHAJIJI -1
31253 2212020067 10098 SE-3787  282156  368  86.11 JAMADAR MAHEZABIN MAHAMADMOHASIN -1F

49539 2214040207 10100 SE-3788  282225  368  86.11 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN ISHWARBHAI -1F

45201 2203140044 10110 SE-3789  282511  368  86.11 DASADIA VISHWAS CHANDRAKANTBHAI -1
37705 2207040317 10113 SE-3790  282599  368  86.11 PATEL HET GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
39665 2201180014 10117 SE-3791  282726  368  86.11 TANK NILESHKUMAR GULABJI -1
36872 2201170324 10118 SE-3792  282774  368  86.11 PRAJAPATI ROSHANI SHANTILAL -1-7F

36495 2207011981 10119 SE-3793  282869  368  86.11 BHAIYA PARIN ABDULGAFAR -1F

34872 2219020155 10121 SE-3794  282894  368  86.11 RAM PARTH MALDEBHAI -1
46887 2203100300 10124 SE-3795  283015  368  86.11 RAO DARSHANBHAI NITINBHAI -1
43019 2207010959 10125 SE-3796  283058  368  86.11 SOLANKI JENISH PRAKASHBHAI -1
50141 2203090329 10130 SE-3797  283394  367  86.03 LADUMOR PRITIBEN HAKABHAI -1F

41952 2218030300 10133 SE-3798  283538  367  86.03 DESAI MITUL MANOJKUMAR -1
46703 2201190217 10136 SE-3799  283570  367  86.03 BARIYA PRIYANKABEN DHARMENDRABHAI -1F

46439 2218010518 10137 SE-3800  283800  367  86.03 PRAJAPATI SMRUTI BHARATBHAI -1F

Page 100 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

39240 2223010692 10140 SE-3801  283903  367  86.03 PRAJAPATI ZEEL KANAIYALAL -1F

36697 2209010674 10143 SE-3802  284137  367  86.03 NIT -1
46064 2207020290 10145 SE-3803  284209  367  86.03 GANGAJALIA ANJALI VIJAYBHAI -1F

39529 2203110157 10146 SE-3804  284238  367  86.03 BARIA TEJSHREEBEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

39989 2203060184 10150 SE-3805  284371  367  86.03 LADUMOR PARAM SHAMJIBHAI -1
50424 2214100231 10152 SE-3806  284387  367  86.03 LAIKISHBEN NARENDRASINH DEVDA -1F

49795 2203020321 10156 SE-3807  284431  367  86.03 VAGHELA NIRAJ BHAVESHBHAI -1
43114 2203100279 10158 SE-3808  284464  367  86.03 CHUDASAMA VISHALBHAI RAMNIKBHAI -1
44809 2203040365 10160 SE-3809  284494  367  86.03 KALSARIYA UPASANA MAHESHBHAI -1F

44008 2202020189 10161 SE-3810  284557  367  86.03 TAILOR MOHITBHAI VIRESHBHAI -1
49019 2206020516 10164 SE-3811  284637  367  86.03 PRAJAPATI BHAVYAKUMAR SOMABHAI -1
48651 2207030591 10169 SE-3812  284792  367  86.03 RAM PRATIK PUNJABHAI -1
46104 2201030487 10170 SE-3813  284842  366  85.94 NAMA SWAPNEEL GOVIND -1
35469 2208140170 10177 SE-3814  285199  366  85.94 PITHADIYA HIRAL ASHOKBHAI -1-8F

36907 2208060557 10178 SE-3815  285209  366  85.94 UNAGAR SANKETBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
42283 2226060136 10184 SE-3816  285635  366  85.94 LAD MUDITA KETANKUMAR -1F

45849 2204070114 10186 SE-3817  285730  366  85.94 BARIA KAUSHALKUMAR JAYENDRASINH -1
35729 2203030243 10189 SE-3818  285843  366  85.94 KALSARIYA DHARABEN GOBARBHAI -1F

36425 2208060362 10192 SE-3819  286057  366  85.94 NAKUM CHIRAG NAGJIBHAI -1
40126 2203130111 10195 SE-3820  286234  366  85.94 DABHI KARINABEN VIKRAMBHAI -1F

39942 2206030011 10197 SE-3821  286320  366  85.94 DARJI DIYABEN NARESHKUMAR -1F

36332 2208130093 10198 SE-3822  286348  366  85.94 CHAVDA YASH PRASHANTBHAI -1
30625 2203010386 10199 SE-3823  286355  366  85.94 PARMAR KRISHILKUMAR HIRENBHAI -1
44965 2214080088 10200 SE-3824  286386  366  85.94 BAROT HIMANSHUSINH BHAMARSINH -1
39296 2226030020 10201 SE-3825  286390  366  85.94 PATEL ISHITA MANHARBHAI -1F

46147 2202020321 10202 SE-3826  286393  366  85.94 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJ MUKESHKUMAR -1
38677 2228040006 10204 SE-3827  286409  366  85.94 CHAVDA RADHIKA ISHVARBHAI -1F

37843 2208030579 10205 SE-3828  286422  366  85.94 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR JIGNESH -1
38524 2228040019 10206 SE-3829  286424  366  85.94 GOHIL HARSHILKUMAR GOKALBHAI -1
49402 2210020159 10207 SE-3830  286494  366  85.94 JATAN SHYAMSUNDAR NAVIK -1
32744 2207020179 10208 SE-3831  286553  366  85.94 BERA ALA GOVA -1
35929 2229010470 10211 SE-3832  286922  365  85.85 JETHAVA HIREN ARAVINDBHAI -1
36607 2203140345 10215 SE-3833  287137  365  85.85 MAKWANA JAY GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
43742 2206020251 10216 SE-3834  287213  365  85.85 SATHAVARA SARASVATI DASHARATHBHAI -1F

44896 2209100068 10221 SE-3835  287421  365  85.85 PANCHAL SHREYA GOPALKRISHNA -1F

42726 2223020412 10225 SE-3836  287619  365  85.85 CHAUDHARI FORAM BHARATBHAI -1F

39908 2203050095 10226 SE-3837  287654  365  85.85 HADIYA AVANEE SHIVABHAI -1F

35241 2203110222 10232 SE-3838  287809  365  85.85 KALSARIYA SIDDHI RAMESHBHAI -1F
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34673 2203100013 10236 SE-3839  287977  365  85.85 VALA VAIBHAVIBA AGARSANG -1F

43836 2214100146 10240 SE-3840  288118  365  85.85 CHAVDA KRUPABEN VANRAJSINH -1F

42469 2208150138 10241 SE-3841  288124  365  85.85 RATHOD DIGNESH MADHUBHAI -1
35280 2201190207 10242 SE-3842  288137  365  85.85 CHAUDHARI POORVA SANJAYBHAI -1F

42080 2207060291 10244 SE-3843  288154  365  85.85 KARGATHRA NANDAN PRAFULBHAI -1
35051 2208140167 10245 SE-3844  288178  365  85.85 NAKUM JATINBHAI MAGANBHAI -1
47805 2207070054 10248 SE-3845  288284  365  85.85 NAKUM CHETAN MAVJIBHAI -1
44086 2207030699 10250 SE-3846  288475  364  85.77 JALANDHARA HITENBHAI DHANAVANTBHAI -1
38966 2206010587 10253 SE-3847  288651  364  85.77 CHAUDHARI ASHABEN BHEMABHAI -1F

35420 2206010355 10259 SE-3848  289125  364  85.77 CHAUDHARY ASHVINBHAI NARESHBHAI -1
48067 2203030132 10263 SE-3849  289249  364  85.77 RATHOD PARTH JAYESHKUMAR -1
31813 2207010339 10267 SE-3850  289347  364  85.77 CHAUHAN BHARGAVI HARIBHAI -1F

32406 2203030127 10269 SE-3851  289408  364  85.77 KATARIYA HARDIKBHAI VALLABHBHAI -1
37053 2203090314 10271 SE-3852  289555  364  85.77 KATARIYA GIRISH BHAVANBHAI -1
46883 2201150126 10274 SE-3853  289669  364  85.77 MALI SANJAYKUMAR HAJABHAI -1
42059 2228050228 10279 SE-3854  289768  364  85.77 BORANA YASHRAJSINH CHANDRASINH -1
49594 2203060165 10280 SE-3855  289833  364  85.77 CHAVDA MAYURBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
50173 2203060249 10282 SE-3856  289885  364  85.77 MAKAWANA DRASHTIBEN NARSHANGBHAI -1F

41299 2203110059 10289 SE-3857  290097  364  85.77 BALDANIYA DHANANJAY JAYVANTBHAI -1
33905 2204030171 10294 SE-3858  290310  363  85.68 CHAUDHARY ZEEL GIRISHBHAI -1F

39594 2203050023 10295 SE-3859  290334  363  85.68 PARMAR HETAL GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

50934 2204030299 10298 SE-3860  290515  363  85.68 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR HARCHANDBHAI -1
33370 2203070180 10300 SE-3861  290537  363  85.68 SHIYAL MEHULBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
48101 2203040121 10301 SE-3862  290550  363  85.68 MAKVANA KHUSHIBEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

48984 2207070103 10304 SE-3863  290724  363  85.68 PIPROTAR MANSHI DINESHBHAI -1F

42968 2217010069 10305 SE-3864  290835  363  85.68 BAMAN DEVRAJ KARANSINH -1
39325 2207021186 10308 SE-3865  290900  363  85.68 FANGALIYA BHURA DHIRABHAI -1
42144 2213010131 10311 SE-3866  291263  363  85.68 SOLANKI KARTIK JAYANTILAL -1
39751 2228030156 10312 SE-3867  291264  363  85.68 MAKWANA YOGESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI -1
39945 2206030279 10313 SE-3868  291274  363  85.68 CHAUDHARY NIKUNJKUMAR NATHABHAI -1
39411 2203020373 10314 SE-3869  291295  363  85.68 KATARIYA SOHAM GIRISHBHAI -1-5
38340 2208100308 10315 SE-3870  291304  363  85.68 PARMAR ADITI HARJIBHAI -1-8F

51209 2203140118 10317 SE-3871  291420  363  85.68 VANIYA LABHU MANUBHAI -1F

50306 2207040070 10318 SE-3872  291431  363  85.68 HIRANI HENSIBEN SHAILESHBHAI -1F

40050 2203040364 10319 SE-3873  291458  363  85.68 TARSARIYA EKTABEN NARESHBHAI -1F

35565 2211010530 10324 SE-3874  291676  363  85.68 CHAUHAN MANTHAN GIRISHBHAI -1
35991 2219020435 10325 SE-3875  291754  363  85.68 LAGARIYA RAVI VIRABHAI -1
46394 2206010338 10326 SE-3876  291756  363  85.68 CHAUDHARI ANILBHAI JEVATBHAI -1
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38911 2203030310 10327 SE-3877  291782  363  85.68 JADAV MITUL VINODBHAI -1
43108 2207020301 10329 SE-3878  291835  363  85.68 MAKVANA MITKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
37343 2208140253 10342 SE-3879  292461  362  85.59 JINJALA BHUMIKA RAMESHBHAI -1F

44138 2214020237 10343 SE-3880  292476  362  85.59 CHAUDHARI DIMPAL PRAKASHBHAI -1F

50816 2203020017 10344 SE-3881  292649  362  85.59 VRUNDA KATARIYA -1-8F

50885 2207030458 10349 SE-3882  292980  362  85.59 UMRANIYA RAHULKUMAR HARESHBHAI -1
40385 2208120369 10357 SE-3883  293270  362  85.59 HADIYA MITALI BABUBHAI -1F

36057 2215010272 10359 SE-3884  293353  362  85.59 MISTRY PRESHA PRATIKKUMAR -1F

46421 2202010249 10362 SE-3885  293418  362  85.59 VARAIYA SANIYA SAMIRBHAI -1F

38025 2203010426 10363 SE-3886  293439  362  85.59 SENTA TUSHAR VIJAY -1
38439 2206010522 10364 SE-3887  293464  362  85.59 NAYI UMANGKUMAR RANJITBHAI -1
42461 2204040324 10378 SE-3888  293858  361  85.50 HADIYA ISHABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

50562 2207011349 10381 SE-3889  293983  361  85.50 GOHEL ANURADHA -1F

46604 2212020083 10382 SE-3890  294003  361  85.50 VARCHAND HARDIP RAJESH VELA -1
33509 2203090145 10384 SE-3891  294238  361  85.50 VALIYA RIDDHI SHAILESHBHAI -1F

42177 2213010073 10388 SE-3892  294424  361  85.50 KHANDHLA MANSI -1F

45252 2208130050 10389 SE-3893  294438  361  85.50 LADUMOR PRAGATIBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

40846 2228010086 10392 SE-3894  294515  361  85.50 CHAVDA DIYA PRATAPBHAI -1F

49930 2214070348 10395 SE-3895  294656  361  85.50 PRAJAPATI KINJALBEN TULSIBHAI -1F

38308 2214010433 10397 SE-3896  294760  361  85.50 CHAUDHARY PRAKASH BHUDRABHAI -1
34452 2203140272 10398 SE-3897  294787  361  85.50 HADIYA KARAN KANUBHAI -1
51723 2223010155 10400 SE-3898  294838  361  85.50 ARJUNSINH CHAUHAN -1
38695 2203050065 10408 SE-3899  295110  361  85.50 LADUMOR NAYANA ASHOKBHAI -1F

31087 2206020129 10409 SE-3900  295182  361  85.50 CHAUDHARY KALPANABEN DHIRAJBHAI -1F

39940 2219030057 10410 SE-3901  295233  361  85.50 CHAVADA MAHESH NARANBHAI -1
47040 2203050097 10420 SE-3902  295456  361  85.50 KALSARIYA VARUN GAJUBHAI -1
35740 2206040135 10421 SE-3903  295460  361  85.50 DARJI RAJ KISHORKUMAR -1
39928 2208170075 10422 SE-3904  295469  361  85.50 BALDANIYA PARESH MANUBHAI -1
42825 2201020483 10424 SE-3905  295481  361  85.50 PRUTHA BRIJESH VAISHNAV -1F

40432 2209070427 10426 SE-3906  295717  360  85.41 BARIA VIJAYKUMAR -1
45889 2212010327 10428 SE-3907  295835  360  85.41 PARMAR TAMANNA PRATAP -1F

48537 2201040355 10430 SE-3908  296105  360  85.41 ADITYA PARMAR -1
34188 2203120081 10434 SE-3909  296619  360  85.41 MAKWANA CHANDRIKA BABUBHAI -1F

34680 2214060223 10435 SE-3910  296660  360  85.41 GAUSWAMI NIRAVGIRI ANANDGIRI -1
50692 2203100203 10436 SE-3911  296791  360  85.41 BHOJANI URMILABEN RANCHHODBHAI -1F

50318 2207050538 10437 SE-3912  296828  360  85.41 JANI JAYDIP HARSHADBHAI -1
35612 2207050453 10441 SE-3913  296920  360  85.41 VALA ANITA NAGJIBHAI -1F

43661 2207040370 10442 SE-3914  296936  360  85.41 PINDARIYA PRAGNESH NARANBHAI -1
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43363 2214010540 10444 SE-3915  297063  360  85.41 CHAUDHARY SANJAYBHAI HAMIRBHAI -1
47261 2208160163 10445 SE-3916  297090  360  85.41 KAVAD PRIYANKABEN PREMJIBHAI -1F

31897 2202040110 10448 SE-3917  297115  360  85.41 CHAUHAN HARPALSINH ASHOKBHAI -1
35907 2207070096 10449 SE-3918  297158  360  85.41 PATHAR SHRUTI JAYESHBHAI -1F

40326 2214020374 10459 SE-3919  297673  359  85.33 PARMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATHUJI -1
33032 2204070160 10462 SE-3920  297828  359  85.33 PATHAN SAHAR NIYAZMAHAMMAD -1F

43140 2201150080 10468 SE-3921  298194  359  85.33 PARMAR HEM DIPAKBHAI -1
49730 2219020313 10471 SE-3922  298283  359  85.33 KARANGIYA DHARABEN ARSHIBHAI -1F

35866 3903310176 10475 SE-3923  298395  359  85.33 PANCHAL ABHAYSHARAN TEJASH -1
36342 2208090117 10476 SE-3924  298398  359  85.33 KIDECHA YASH ASHVINBHAI -1
33849 2201150269 10477 SE-3925  298493  359  85.33 BHUT NAMRATA GHELABHAI -1F

33886 2208080193 10482 SE-3926  298685  359  85.33 PATEL ZEELKUMAR GUNVANTBHAI -1
39491 2204070362 10483 SE-3927  298718  359  85.33 PATEL VANSHKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
48624 2226020304 10487 SE-3928  299029  359  85.33 PATEL KHUSHI KAMLESHBHAI -1F

41910 2214080045 10491 SE-3929  299090  359  85.33 PANCHAL KRISHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
40080 2209010698 10493 SE-3930  299227  358  85.24 MAKRANI SAMIYA AZIZAHMAD -1F

32085 2229030188 10494 SE-3931  299417  358  85.24 BARAD AMISHABEN BALUBHAI -1F

49648 2207020212 10495 SE-3932  299457  358  85.24 MAKWANA ASTHA VIJAYBHAI -1F

41201 2207070053 10498 SE-3933  299640  358  85.24 JETHAVA ARTI GIGA -1F

30004 2202020231 10508 SE-3934  300171  358  85.24 RANA RINAL JAYESHKUMAR -1F

43943 2209070449 10512 SE-3935  300222  358  85.24 MODHAVADIYA SNEHA HAJA -1F

40686 2224040072 10520 SE-3936  300436  358  85.24 PATEL RUTVI -1F

48168 2206030188 10521 SE-3937  300465  358  85.24 SUTHAR HARSHADKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
47696 2207050104 10525 SE-3938  300553  358  85.24 BHOPALA NANDINIBEN VIJAYBHAI -1F

50840 2219020344 10528 SE-3939  300740  358  85.24 METHANIYA DHAVALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
34134 2203140348 10529 SE-3940  300745  358  85.24 KAVAD AXAY DINESHBHAI -1
46308 2203050019 10537 SE-3941  301210  357  85.16 BARAIYA SAGARKUMAR HIMMATBHAI -1
35641 2220030216 10538 SE-3942  301241  357  85.16 GOHEL NIKUNJ HANSARAJBHAI -1
33949 2228030170 10540 SE-3943  301335  357  85.16 PARMAR MAULIK VIKRAMBHAI -1
37089 2203020383 10544 SE-3944  301565  357  85.16 LADUMOR GITABEN DHIRUBHAI -1F

48667 2208030646 10546 SE-3945  301704  357  85.16 HINAL GANDHI -1F

45496 2208150227 10547 SE-3946  301876  357  85.16 LADUMOR DHARA DINESHBHAI -1F

30547 2207010207 10548 SE-3947  301884  357  85.16 CHAVDA PRATIK HARISHBHAI -1
43055 2201030291 10549 SE-3948  301934  357  85.16 GOHEL HETANSHI VIPULBHAI -1F

50352 2220020187 10552 SE-3949  301971  357  85.16 JETHVA DHARA SAMIRBHAI -1F

46227 2226060324 10557 SE-3950  302104  357  85.16 PATEL KIRTAN ATIKKUMAR -1
47879 2208020178 10558 SE-3951  302113  357  85.16 MISTRY AVANI CHETANBHAI -1-8F

40235 2204070147 10559 SE-3952  302127  357  85.16 THAKOR KHUSHIBEN BHARATKUMAR -1F
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30409 2201080192 10563 SE-3953  302181  357  85.16 VORA TANIYA RIYAZUDIN -1F

45551 2214100151 10566 SE-3954  302336  357  85.16 SUTHAR ARUNBHAI AMARATBHAI -1
41475 2203130053 10569 SE-3955  302375  357  85.16 NAGOTHA ANKITA ARVINDBHAI -1F

35578 2224010176 10570 SE-3956  302387  357  85.16 PRADYUMANSINH THAKOR -1
49966 2207020433 10572 SE-3957  302426  357  85.16 VALA RAHULKUMAR RANJITBHAI -1
49837 2229010467 10575 SE-3958  302543  357  85.16 JADAV DARSHIKA SARMANBHAI -1F

40858 2203040051 10576 SE-3959  302552  357  85.16 PARMAR ASHISH RAMJIBHAI -1
46962 2203100070 10578 SE-3960  302583  357  85.16 KHAMAL KULDEEP POPATBHAI -1
34487 2201190011 10580 SE-3961  302863  356  85.06 RABARI PRAPTI BHIKHABHAI -1F

46735 2201040080 10582 SE-3962  303186  356  85.06 OAD NIMISHA PRAVIN -1F

39036 2203140337 10583 SE-3963  303227  356  85.06 JAJADA UMESH KESHUBHAI -1
32959 2229030403 10586 SE-3964  303354  356  85.06 BARAD TAMANNABEN -1F

42443 2203090264 10587 SE-3965  303367  356  85.06 HADIYA MAHESHBHAI  KABABHAI -1
49971 2203080256 10598 SE-3966  303870  356  85.06 BALDANIYA HETALBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

45287 2207030970 10600 SE-3967  303949  356  85.06 GONDALIYA KEVAL JERAMBHAI -1
45956 2209030476 10601 SE-3968  304015  356  85.06 PATEL MOHAMMED ZAID SIKANDERBHAI -1
46327 2206020323 10603 SE-3969  304056  356  85.06 THAKOR ARVIND THAKARSHIBHAI -1
50052 2207050161 10605 SE-3970  304166  356  85.06 GONDALIYA AKASH RAJESHBHAI -1
46736 2201180370 10606 SE-3971  304201  356  85.06 LAKHTARIYA NIHAR DEVENDRABHAI -1
48076 2207050507 10607 SE-3972  304206  356  85.06 KATAD YAKSH HAMIRBHAI -1
33617 2207020195 10610 SE-3973  304248  356  85.06 MER DHAVAL MUKESHBHAI -1
39354 2219010844 10612 SE-3974  304319  356  85.06 GORIYA UTASAVKUMAR KARASANBHAI -1
39638 2209090088 10616 SE-3975  304463  356  85.06 PRAJAPATI PRIYA DHIRAJBHAI -1F

43126 2220010497 10617 SE-3976  304464  356  85.06 CHAVDA MILAN RANMALBHAI -1
51271 2201130064 10623 SE-3977  304778  355  84.97 GOSWAMI NAYANGIRI HARISHGIRI -1
36431 2207011307 10626 SE-3978  304841  355  84.97 JOSHI SHUBHAM JAGDISHBHAI -1
38029 2207011548 10629 SE-3979  305061  355  84.97 KANZARIYA MAHEK VIJAY -1F

34052 2205020714 10632 SE-3980  305230  355  84.97 PATEL PRIYANSHIBEN MAHENDRABHAI -1F

39623 2207020275 10633 SE-3981  305236  355  84.97 PARMAR ABHISHEK PIYUSHBHAI -1
49995 2208120441 10637 SE-3982  305360  355  84.97 JIKADARA DHARMIK NARESHBHAI -1
37045 2208080367 10642 SE-3983  305752  355  84.97 ICECREAMWALA NISHTHA DIPESH -1F

36956 2201160388 10644 SE-3984  305925  355  84.97 PRAJAPATI JIGARKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI -1
35204 2209010315 10647 SE-3985  306012  355  84.97 PANCHAL VANSHIKA VIRALKUMAR -1F

40541 2201160074 10648 SE-3986  306030  355  84.97 JETHVA VANDAN NITINBHAI -1
38334 2203080231 10649 SE-3987  306033  355  84.97 CHAUHAN RIDHAM NITESHBHAI -1
32229 2224030169 10658 SE-3988  306382  355  84.97 KHANT KHUSHBUBEN KALABHAI -1F

44406 2214130030 10662 SE-3989  306508  354  84.88 KHATANA KISHAN NIBABHAI -1
45959 2201060376 10665 SE-3990  306981  354  84.88 BRAHMBHATT KHUSHI PRATIKKUMAR -1F
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46983 2208120246 10667 SE-3991  307064  354  84.88 JINJALA HIRALBEN KATHADBHAI -1F

38174 2214090261 10670 SE-3992  307094  354  84.88 CHAUDHARY JIGARBHAI RAMSUNGBHAI -1
39084 2211010096 10672 SE-3993  307411  354  84.88 AMITA BEN THAKOR -1F

39921 2207040161 10674 SE-3994  307482  354  84.88 MAVALIYA MAULIKKUMAR JAGABHAI -1
42559 2203080115 10675 SE-3995  307502  354  84.88 BALDANIYA ANKITA KANJIBHAI -1F

39813 2224010103 10679 SE-3996  307597  354  84.88 BHAYLA SARABANU MUSTAKMOHAMMED -1F

44302 2208120288 10680 SE-3997  307660  354  84.88 PATEL NANCYKUMARI CHAMPAKBHAI -1F

44481 2208140174 10681 SE-3998  307740  354  84.88 JINJALA PANKAJ BHARATBHAI -1
49210 2214120153 10682 SE-3999  307754  354  84.88 GAUSWAMI HIMMATBHARTHI PRAVINBHARTHI -1
44300 2201120293 10684 SE-4000  307969  354  84.88 MOMIN NIHALAHEMAD GULAMBAKAR -1
41164 2219040125 10685 SE-4001  307983  354  84.88 CHAVDA BHARATBHAI MANOJBHAI -1
36584 2213020069 10687 SE-4002  308111  354  84.88 KESARIYA TARUNBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
46691 2207040139 10689 SE-4003  308172  354  84.88 DABHI VIJYABEN -1F

51089 2214030301 10700 SE-4004  308747  353  84.79 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI CHHATRAJI -1
48681 2214010271 10702 SE-4005  308970  353  84.79 HIRAGAR NEERSAGAR GANESH -1F

46939 2207020295 10707 SE-4006  309226  353  84.79 PARMAR PRASHANT VALLABHBHAI -1
42440 2207060455 10708 SE-4007  309241  353  84.79 ZALA MRUGISHABEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

43690 2203090285 10709 SE-4008  309291  353  84.79 PARMAR SAKSHIBEN SANGRAMBHAI -1F

45372 2203130160 10710 SE-4009  309325  353  84.79 RENUKA JUGALKUMAR HARESHBHAI -1
36143 2208090208 10711 SE-4010  309368  353  84.79 NANDAWANA HETVI ROHIT -1F

41623 2203080042 10717 SE-4011  309635  353  84.79 BARAIYA SHAKTISINH -1
50190 2214030311 10719 SE-4012  309762  353  84.79 CHAUHAN SUHANI ASHOKKUMAR -1F

49141 2208130243 10721 SE-4013  309826  353  84.79 JIKADARA MEET VALLABHBHAI -1
46382 2203060021 10722 SE-4014  309846  353  84.79 RAMPRASADI KRISH CHETANDAS -1
32805 2203140199 10727 SE-4015  309997  353  84.79 BARAIYA SHRADHDHABEN CHATURBHAI -1F

32670 2201130385 10728 SE-4016  310002  353  84.79 MOMIN MOHAMMED SHABBIR INTIKHAB ALI -1-7
44043 2207030460 10729 SE-4017  310013  353  84.79 CHITRODA PAYAL HARESHBHAI -1F

49636 2228030183 10731 SE-4018  310100  353  84.79 KANZARIYA DEVANSHI ASHOKBHAI -1F

34434 2201050052 10737 SE-4019  310501  352  84.70 NAI PRACHI ANILBHAI -1-7F

38689 2204040049 10741 SE-4020  310737  352  84.70 GADHAVI NIRBHAYDAN RUPSHIDAN -1
50161 2203070317 10742 SE-4021  310773  352  84.70 VEGAD NISHABEN NANDLALBHAI -1F

43898 2214010311 10747 SE-4022  310976  352  84.70 RABARI NITIBEN JIVABHAI -1F

34281 2218020396 10754 SE-4023  311339  352  84.70 PRAJAPATI MITKUMAR VINODBHAI -1
47736 2205011284 10757 SE-4024  311439  352  84.70 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN PURSOTTAMKUMAR -1F

48798 2203090073 10759 SE-4025  311473  352  84.70 BHOOT DHRUVIBEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

38453 2214040105 10760 SE-4026  311549  352  84.70 DESAI DEEP JAYANTIBHAI -1
49066 2229030328 10765 SE-4027  311674  352  84.70 CHOMAL KHUSHI GIRISHCHANDRA -1F

35458 2208150113 10767 SE-4028  311697  352  84.70 RAVAL YASHVI BHUPENDRABHAI -1-8F
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46572 2205010174 10769 SE-4029  311749  352  84.70 RANA JAYRAJ KALPESHBHAI -1
49942 2207010175 10771 SE-4030  311752  352  84.70 JOGAL MEET PARBATBHAI -1
48734 2214020198 10774 SE-4031  311852  352  84.70 CHAUDHARI RUCHI RAMESHBHAI -1F

39965 2220030009 10775 SE-4032  311854  352  84.70 KORIYA SMIT JAGDISHBHAI -1
41868 2219010806 10779 SE-4033  312194  351  84.60 KOTHIYA BHAVIN RAJSHI -1
43200 2207011323 10782 SE-4034  312371  351  84.60 SEVARA PARTH -1
34702 2214010503 10785 SE-4035  312566  351  84.60 GURJAR MEET HARIBHAI -1
47813 2201060280 10786 SE-4036  312599  351  84.60 VAGHELA HELLY -1F

40363 2201010221 10787 SE-4037  312647  351  84.60 CHAUHAN PRACHI KIRITKUMAR -1F

37564 2214100218 10788 SE-4038  312700  351  84.60 PANCHAL NIYUKTIBEN AMRUTLAL -1F

39525 2219020190 10795 SE-4039  313074  351  84.60 SEJAN CHAUHAN -1
33776 2207050070 10803 SE-4040  313502  351  84.60 PARMAR MAHIMA HIRENKUMAR -1F

40329 2228050039 10806 SE-4041  313552  351  84.60 JADAV KRIPALSINH JORUBHAI -1
36992 2205010810 10812 SE-4042  313645  351  84.60 RANA TIRTH SATISHKUMAR -1
49254 2208110062 10813 SE-4043  313668  351  84.60 MALANKIYA PARIMAL HARSHADBHAI -1
40987 2215010509 10814 SE-4044  313674  351  84.60 MODI JAIMINKUMAR NIKUNJKUMAR -1
40783 2212020015 10817 SE-4045  313715  351  84.60 PITRODA DARSHI MAHENDRABHAI -1F

51744 2218030044 10819 SE-4046  313764  351  84.60 PRAJAPATI CHIRAGKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
49862 2204070275 10821 SE-4047  313810  351  84.60 BARAIYA RAJDIPSINH KANUBHAI -1
44117 2223020539 10825 SE-4048  314094  350  84.50 CHAUDHARY KRISHA GAURAV -1F

44868 2207060104 10827 SE-4049  314173  350  84.50 CHAVDA AVANTI LAKHMAN -1F

35455 2208080474 10828 SE-4050  314177  350  84.50 MAKWANA SAGARKUMAR DANUBHAI -1
50596 2215040169 10829 SE-4051  314194  350  84.50 SOLANKI MEGHAVI GIRISHKUMAR -1F

43869 2211010414 10830 SE-4052  314253  350  84.50 HADIYA JANVI JAGDISH -1F

50446 2228040158 10833 SE-4053  314489  350  84.50 PARMAR MINAXIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

47158 2228050074 10835 SE-4054  314599  350  84.50 SANKALIYA HARDIK DALPATBHAI -1
48406 2206030291 10836 SE-4055  314620  350  84.50 SUTHAR MANISH DILIPBHAI -1
44415 2208070472 10839 SE-4056  314743  350  84.50 DALAL HETAL UMESHKUMAR -1F

37778 2201120203 10843 SE-4057  314885  350  84.50 DARJI YUG JIGNESHKUMAR -1
48491 2223020325 10844 SE-4058  314895  350  84.50 SINDHI SOHA MAHAMMADHANIF -1F

47140 2208110109 10846 SE-4059  315113  350  84.50 NAKUM NAMRATA HITESHBHAI -1F

43927 2214030029 10850 SE-4060  315173  350  84.50 DESAI DHRUV CHHAGANBHAI -1
34304 2207060278 10851 SE-4061  315203  350  84.50 SODHA HEMALI KIRITBHAI -1F

50056 2214020353 10852 SE-4062  315223  350  84.50 CHAUDHARY BHAVANABEN HEMRAJBHAI -1F

34477 2203050070 10854 SE-4063  315245  350  84.50 TADHA RUTVIKBHAI DHUSABHAI -1
41262 2207040605 10856 SE-4064  315278  350  84.50 VALA PURVABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

50649 2214070203 10858 SE-4065  315343  350  84.50 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI HARIBHAI -1
43923 2223020655 10863 SE-4066  315464  350  84.50 THAKOR ISHABEN MUKESHJI -1F
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47284 2207020596 10864 SE-4067  315476  350  84.50 SIDDHPURA KRUNAL RAJESHBHAI -1
43168 2208100444 10872 SE-4068  315769  350  84.50 PRAJAPATI ANUSYUT -1
51759 2219020469 10875 SE-4069  315880  350  84.50 CHOPDA KARTIK GOPALBHAI -1
51496 2214090182 10876 SE-4070  315885  350  84.50 CHAUDHARY HARSH SURESHBHAI -1
46097 2203040167 10877 SE-4071  315908  350  84.50 CHAUHAN YASHPALSINH BHARATBHAI -1
47843 2207011218 10878 SE-4072  316086  349  84.42 VANDANA RAMBHAI BAGIYA -1F

42492 2208140162 10880 SE-4073  316236  349  84.42 DHRUVIN -1
50998 1901010127 10881 SE-4074  316321  349  84.42 PATEL KRIYANGI SANJAYBHAI -1-5F

40587 2207060648 10883 SE-4075  316411  349  84.42 RAM NIRBHAYKUMAR RAJABHAI -1
50528 2207010989 10886 SE-4076  316462  349  84.42 RIYA PARMAR -1F

42254 2203040480 10890 SE-4077  316641  349  84.42 CHAUHAN HINA RAMESHKUMAR -1F

30395 2208100482 10891 SE-4078  316656  349  84.42 NAKUM JASAMIN  PRAVINBHAI -1
49776 2204060110 10895 SE-4079  316825  349  84.42 GADHAVI DARSHANKUMAR UDESINH -1
33594 2201070463 10897 SE-4080  316860  349  84.42 CHAUHAN HETVI JAGDISHKUMAR -1F

48485 2207030183 10899 SE-4081  316873  349  84.42 VARVARIYA SAGAR RAMBHAI -1
31847 2201200163 10905 SE-4082  317080  349  84.42 RANA DIKSHI AJAYKUMAR -1F

43091 2203050072 10908 SE-4083  317097  349  84.42 BHALIYA PIYUSHBHAI ZAVERBHAI -1
45071 2203090048 10912 SE-4084  317377  349  84.42 KHODIFAD PARTHKUMAR PARESHBHAI -1
40307 2218010456 10913 SE-4085  317409  349  84.42 CHAUHAN KASHISH GIRISHKUMAR -1F

32356 2207030920 10914 SE-4086  317458  349  84.42 GALIYA DHYEY VIPULBHAI -1
44310 2203100188 10916 SE-4087  317484  349  84.42 TALSANIYA DIVYAM BHARATBHAI -1
51627 2201170076 10917 SE-4088  317566  349  84.42 DESAI HAPPYBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

39990 2219020298 10918 SE-4089  317576  349  84.42 VAROTARIYA JATIN MERUBHAI -1
30587 2203100102 10919 SE-4090  317587  349  84.42 KORADIYA NIKUNJKUMAR PREMJIBHAI -1
45845 2219030266 10922 SE-4091  317659  349  84.42 DHARAVIYA KIRANBEN JASHABHAI -1F

39849 2201020164 10926 SE-4092  317976  348  84.32 CHAUHAN DHARMIKA BHIMJIBHAI -1F

47162 2201180383 10927 SE-4093  317980  348  84.32 AGRAVAT NEEL ASWIN -1
50783 2212010103 10930 SE-4094  318353  348  84.32 GOSWAMI KRISHA KALPESHGIRI -1F

34982 2208070298 10932 SE-4095  318415  348  84.32 LADUMOR BHARGAVI BHIKHUBHAI -1F

50481 2219010265 10934 SE-4096  318608  348  84.32 HADIA VIDHYA VASANT -1F

43740 2203090006 10935 SE-4097  318695  348  84.32 KALSARIYA ARPITA DINESHBHAI -1F

39819 2203030414 10937 SE-4098  318881  348  84.32 HADIYA JIGNESHBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
51727 2214070340 10938 SE-4099  318985  348  84.32 SOLANKI SANJAYKUMAR DALPATBHAI -1
37008 2226020353 10947 SE-4100  319307  348  84.32 DHRUVI -1F

46988 2209050532 10949 SE-4101  319383  348  84.32 PRAJAPATI HEMANGIBEN HARESHBHAI -1F

47958 2201050288 10950 SE-4102  319495  348  84.32 MIRZA MOHAMMADAYMAN ATTARBEG -1
39480 2203010033 10955 SE-4103  319999  347  84.23 TADHA AKSHAYKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
50053 2204050033 10956 SE-4104  320205  347  84.23 PATEL KRISHNABEN KANUBHAI -1F
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50987 2224030228 10958 SE-4105  320314  347  84.23 RAVAL PRIYANSHKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
34513 2209040417 10961 SE-4106  320489  347  84.23 OM J SHROFF -1
44913 3129060102 10966 SE-4107  320715  347  84.23 SARVAIYA PINAL HASMUKHBHAI -1-9F

34257 2203090159 10968 SE-4108  320805  347  84.23 BAMBHANIYA KRUNALKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
41247 2203130205 10969 SE-4109  320877  347  84.23 YAGNIK KESHUBHAI ZALA -1
36202 2203090187 10970 SE-4110  320889  347  84.23 BAMBHANIYA KETANBHAI VINUBHAI -1
40785 2203040122 10971 SE-4111  320890  347  84.23 TADHA JAYPALBHAI -1
31121 2203050008 10974 SE-4112  321076  347  84.23 KALSARIYA MILAN SHAMJIBHAI -1
34967 2201020656 10978 SE-4113  321224  347  84.23 PRAJAPATI DHYANI RAJNIKANT -1F

31822 2203090252 10986 SE-4114  321495  346  84.14 BALDANIYA NIKUL SADULBHAI -1
51104 2208100292 10993 SE-4115  321897  346  84.14 HADIYA RUPALBEN KANUBHAI -1F

44187 2214130181 11000 SE-4116  322141  346  84.14 THAKOR VIPULBHAI GEMARBHAI -1
39635 2205020449 11001 SE-4117  322162  346  84.14 PATEL  BINALBEN RANCHHODBHAI -1F

50631 2208140432 11002 SE-4118  322262  346  84.14 DESAI JAGDISHKUMAR KANJIBHAI -1
40131 2214080040 11005 SE-4119  322349  346  84.14 PATEL JIGNYABEN PANCHAJI -1F

38948 2208020377 11007 SE-4120  322445  346  84.14 SAILOR KHUSHI JAYESHBHAI -1F

47374 2203060338 11009 SE-4121  322526  346  84.14 THANTH DEVANGIBEN PREMJIBHAI -1F

47858 2201090388 11010 SE-4122  322563  346  84.14 DARJI HETVI SIMIT -1-7F

38871 2220040079 11016 SE-4123  322879  346  84.14 JETHAVA DRASHTI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

40205 2205010683 11017 SE-4124  322930  346  84.14 SHAIKH INASBEN -1F

46967 2219030105 11021 SE-4125  323011  346  84.14 PARMAR JATIN MUKESHBHAI -1
44904 2203010175 11022 SE-4126  323036  346  84.14 BALDANIYA PARTH OGHADBHAI -1
40970 2229010274 11027 SE-4127  323198  346  84.14 DEVALIYA UTTAMBHAI LAKHANBHAI -1
42936 2206020256 11029 SE-4128  323246  346  84.14 THAKOR KARAN BHAVANJI -1
49733 2220010468 11032 SE-4129  323343  346  84.14 VADHER JENISHABEN ROHITBHAI -1F

42316 2219030033 11034 SE-4130  323380  346  84.14 KHOKHAR RAJ AJAYBHAI -1
34274 2208060626 11042 SE-4131  323944  345  84.04 MODI SANGMITRA JITESH -1-8F

31729 2214030473 11043 SE-4132  324022  345  84.04 CHAUHAN DIYABEN NARESHBHAI -1F

40237 2226010197 11044 SE-4133  324042  345  84.04 PATEL ASTHAKUMARI PRATAPBHAI -1F

32981 2201140143 11048 SE-4134  324213  345  84.04 DESAI BHAGVAN RAJESHBHAI -1-7
35722 2201120411 11050 SE-4135  324328  345  84.04 MODI KRISHA PRASHANTKUMAR -1F

34145 2215010152 11051 SE-4136  324473  345  84.04 VIDHI MUKESHBHAI PATEL -1F

51676 2203040363 11054 SE-4137  324887  345  84.04 PARMAR MAHAVIRBHAI AJITBHAI -1
33159 2205010164 11060 SE-4138  325066  345  84.04 BARIA ANUJ HIRENKUMAR -1
44537 2201200190 11062 SE-4139  325151  345  84.04 JADAV RUTURAJSINH HITESHBHAI -1
43881 2208160218 11069 SE-4140  325820  344  83.94 PATEL YACHANAKUMARI DIPAKBHAI -1F

43769 2214060151 11070 SE-4141  325866  344  83.94 VAGHELA VANRAJSINH RAMBHA -1
48904 2201020495 11073 SE-4142  326020  344  83.94 SIDDHAPURA JENISH HITESHKUMAR -1F
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34291 2218050119 11074 SE-4143  326040  344  83.94 SUTHAR PARTHKUMAR DAXESHKUMAR -1
51162 2205010779 11075 SE-4144  326090  344  83.94 BARIA NIDHI DILIPSINH -1F

49030 2223010008 11076 SE-4145  326199  344  83.94 PRAJAPATI RIYA BAKULKUMAR -1F

44674 2214050135 11079 SE-4146  326390  344  83.94 BARAD BHAVESHSINH PRAVINSINH -1
44760 2215040235 11080 SE-4147  326465  344  83.94 RATHOD SNEHA DILIPBHAI -1F

44709 2214060053 11083 SE-4148  326687  344  83.94 DARJI KEYABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR -1F

40481 2208070479 11086 SE-4149  326774  344  83.94 KACHHAD AKSHAY KABABHAI -1
43631 2223010362 11090 SE-4150  326858  344  83.94 BRAHMBHATT DHRUVIN AMRISHKUMAR -1
43554 2204030300 11091 SE-4151  326893  344  83.94 PAREKH ANSHKUMAR JIGNESHKUMAR -1
46186 2208020470 11092 SE-4152  326916  344  83.94 PATEL JIYAKUMARI KALPESHBHAI -1-8F

36475 2208110119 11096 SE-4153  327026  344  83.94 MASALAWALA KRISHNA PIYUSHKUMAR -1-8F

35727 2204070189 11097 SE-4154  327066  344  83.94 CHAVDA BHARGAVKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI -1
47547 2208010335 11099 SE-4155  327113  344  83.94 MANSI KHALANE -1F

38727 2228030193 11100 SE-4156  327174  344  83.94 CHAVDA VANDANA ASHOKBHAI -1F

35191 2214090263 11103 SE-4157  327280  344  83.94 APEXABEN NAGAJIBHAI CHAUDHARY -1F

31153 2207050580 11104 SE-4158  327281  344  83.94 HADIYAL NAYAN JAYSUKHBHAI -1
30585 2201130275 11109 SE-4159  327497  343  83.85 PATEL MOXIT PRAKSHBHAI -1
43910 2210030451 11114 SE-4160  327737  343  83.85 CHAMPANERI KHUSHI INDRAVADANBHAI -1F

46500 2228020082 11120 SE-4161  328295  343  83.85 BARAIYA RIDDHI GAJANANBHAI -1F

32380 2201050159 11121 SE-4162  328326  343  83.85 KASHISH BHARWAD -1F

42737 2214040264 11124 SE-4163  328450  343  83.85 SIPAI SARFARAZBHAI ALLAUDDINBHAI -1
48653 2203030479 11125 SE-4164  328497  343  83.85 BALDANIYA KRUPALI HAKABHAI -1F

48685 2220050001 11126 SE-4165  328531  343  83.85 KADACHHA PRITI RAMDEBHAI -1F

48909 2208110374 11130 SE-4166  328832  343  83.85 JALONDHARA MITALI RAMESHBHAI -1F

47462 2203060120 11133 SE-4167  328958  343  83.85 CHAUHAN KISHAN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
43116 2203050375 11139 SE-4168  329186  343  83.85 KALSARIYA PRIYANKA RAMBHAI -1F

50475 2214010092 11141 SE-4169  329210  343  83.85 BAROT TANISHKA AMRUTLAL -1F

40467 2205010702 11146 SE-4170  329291  343  83.85 KHANT RAJDIPSINH KIRITSINH -1
44331 2219010349 11157 SE-4171  330077  342  83.75 MADAKIYA FIZA RAFIK -1F

48303 2201200512 11158 SE-4172  330142  342  83.75 MISTRY NIRAV -1
43439 2209040142 11159 SE-4173  330177  342  83.75 PARMAR KRISHNA BHARATSINH -1F

50222 2203140285 11161 SE-4174  330228  342  83.75 KHODIFAD BHAVIN BHUPATBHAI -1
46297 2208160201 11173 SE-4175  330711  342  83.75 KAKLOTAR KENIL DILIPBHAI -1
45026 2229010106 11175 SE-4176  330734  342  83.75 NIMAVAT JAIMINKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
36851 2202010902 11180 SE-4177  330949  342  83.75 PANCHAL PRIYAL ASHISHKUMAR -1F

42982 2201190093 11181 SE-4178  331006  342  83.75 ZINZUVADIYA JAISIL VINODBHAI -1
37077 2224010186 11183 SE-4179  331011  342  83.75 REZAA MODASIYA -1F

38650 2207040064 11186 SE-4180  331070  342  83.75 PARMAR MOHIT GORDHANBHAI -1
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36384 2202050138 11187 SE-4181  331097  342  83.75 PARMAR KRISHNA VIJAYKUMAR -1F

37814 2201170286 11188 SE-4182  331139  342  83.75 PATNI SIDHDHARTH DINESHBHAI -1
40086 2219040136 11200 SE-4183  331970  341  83.66 PARMAR VISHVA DHARMESHBHAI -1F

44418 2203130206 11202 SE-4184  332356  341  83.66 KAVAD JATEENKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
30030 2207011435 11205 SE-4185  332505  341  83.66 MAKWANA DEEP RAKESHBHAI -1
38045 2209020071 11210 SE-4186  332712  341  83.66 JIYA NARENDRA SARVAIYA -1F

49614 2203010402 11215 SE-4187  332935  341  83.66 MAHI JITENDRABHAI KAVA -1F

32357 2208060349 11216 SE-4188  333051  341  83.66 SAILOR MEET DHARMESHBHAI -1-8
30554 2209050064 11217 SE-4189  333124  340  83.56 LALWALA SIFAPARVIN -1F

48492 2214020076 11219 SE-4190  333344  340  83.56 DARJI RAJNI HASMUKHBHAI -1
48659 2219020222 11220 SE-4191  333558  340  83.56 KANJARIYA KISHAN DEVSHIBHAI -1
47074 2214010282 11228 SE-4192  334065  340  83.56 CHAUDHARY RAMESH GANESHBHAI -1
43038 1902010039 11230 SE-4193  334193  340  83.56 DISHA DAHIMA -1F

43053 2206020434 11234 SE-4194  334447  340  83.56 DESAI MILANKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
44388 2203050381 11238 SE-4195  334686  340  83.56 HADA DISHA MAHENDRASINH -1F

36010 2208150142 11240 SE-4196  334788  340  83.56 PATEL NISHTHAKUMARI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

45537 2207040464 11242 SE-4197  334855  340  83.56 CHAUHAN PRINCE RAJESHKUMAR -1
49766 2207060040 11243 SE-4198  334908  340  83.56 VARU KEVAL VIRAMBHAI -1
49478 2203040392 11246 SE-4199  335059  340  83.56 BHAMMAR MILANBHAI JIVABHAI -1
32020 2217010233 11247 SE-4200  335104  340  83.56 HEER KALPESHBHAI KALAL -1F

33002 2209060092 11253 SE-4201  335413  339  83.46 BHARVAD VIRALKUMAR HANUBHAI -1
38582 2219030213 11255 SE-4202  335554  339  83.46 VADOLIYA HETAL JAYANTIBHAI -1F

31663 2204030067 11259 SE-4203  336028  339  83.46 SHREYA SACHIN SHARMA -1F

43465 2220010387 11260 SE-4204  336033  339  83.46 LAKHANOTRA MANTHAN NAGAJANBHAI -1
41894 2214020251 11262 SE-4205  336176  339  83.46 PRAJAPATI SMITKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI -1
41945 2207020185 11265 SE-4206  336261  339  83.46 VAGHELA CHINTAN RAMESHBHAI -1
37667 2219010537 11269 SE-4207  336567  339  83.46 NISHA NAKUM -1F

48795 2211010467 11271 SE-4208  336668  339  83.46 RABARI RUPA -1
44729 2208160081 11273 SE-4209  336801  339  83.46 PATEL AMISHABEN JAGDISHBHAI -1F

41612 2214030048 11274 SE-4210  336834  339  83.46 MODI DHRUVIN RAJESHBHAI -1
51273 2211010485 11275 SE-4211  336841  339  83.46 TRUSHAL PRAJAPATI -1
48270 2208110347 11276 SE-4212  336901  339  83.46 PRAJAPATI YASHVIBEN KAMLESHBHAI -1F

30686 2206010245 11277 SE-4213  336947  339  83.46 RUTU GANESHBHAI CHAUDHARI -1F

30198 2228050012 11278 SE-4214  336973  339  83.46 MEMAKIYA DIVYABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

32282 2203090312 11279 SE-4215  336986  339  83.46 HADIYA HARDIK RAMESHBHAI -1
36567 2208170045 11281 SE-4216  337024  339  83.46 KATWALA PREKSHABEN MINESHBHAI -1F

47960 2208130433 11288 SE-4217  337396  338  83.37 PATEL PRIYAL KALPESHBHAI -1F

31636 2214020509 11290 SE-4218  337513  338  83.37 CHAUDHARY BHUMIKABEN RAYAMALBHAI -1F
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36737 2203090277 11291 SE-4219  337556  338  83.37 PARMAR KRUSHIKA PARESHBHAI -1F

34473 2219010401 11297 SE-4220  337959  338  83.37 MALEK KHUSHNUMA VALIMAMAD -1F

43865 2204010280 11300 SE-4221  338037  338  83.37 VIDITA   GADHAVI -1F

39473 2203050192 11301 SE-4222  338042  338  83.37 KUSHABA SUNILBHAI SUNDARBHAI -1
48577 2207070117 11302 SE-4223  338080  338  83.37 PARMAR KISHAN JAMANBHAI -1
44757 2207020834 11305 SE-4224  338177  338  83.37 PATARIYA ISHA KANTIBHAI -1F

48691 2214020410 11306 SE-4225  338318  338  83.37 SOLANKI PRUTHVIRAJSINH VANRAJSINH -1
37066 2201040400 11309 SE-4226  338393  338  83.37 KADIYA MANAV RAVIKUMAR -1
32860 2226010118 11312 SE-4227  338664  338  83.37 DIVYA DEVANGKUMAR RANIA -1
47751 2210050416 11314 SE-4228  338744  338  83.37 PATEL JAINI PRAKASHKUMAR -1F

47280 2208140374 11316 SE-4229  338759  338  83.37 BHARVAD JAYPAL GOPALBHAI -1
33813 2207040522 11317 SE-4230  338795  338  83.37 BARAI DISHA BHARATBHAI -1F

50040 2214070103 11319 SE-4231  338926  338  83.37 DABHI TIRTHKUMAR DUNGARJI -1
46699 2203050005 11326 SE-4232  339323  337  83.28 ZALA JAYRAJSINH MAHENDRASINH -1
46047 2201150135 11327 SE-4233  339384  337  83.28 VAKATAR SAVAN MANDANBHAI -1
38429 2229030093 11329 SE-4234  339705  337  83.28 SOLANKI MANALIBEN SARMANBHAI -1F

32946 2214110015 11333 SE-4235  339994  337  83.28 PRAJAPATI MINALBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

36135 2207040678 11335 SE-4236  340120  337  83.28 MADAM DHANANJAY DESURBHAI -1
44582 2203070087 11337 SE-4237  340125  337  83.28 KALSARIYA RENUKABEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

46824 2214010003 11339 SE-4238  340338  337  83.28 CHAUDHARY RAHUL TRIKMABHAI -1
45768 2204030017 11341 SE-4239  340370  337  83.28 NIYAT PANCHAL -1
34382 2203090112 11342 SE-4240  340372  337  83.28 LADUMOR GOPAL BHUPATBHAI -1
47476 2207020999 11344 SE-4241  340451  337  83.28 AGRAVAT KEVAL SUDHIRBHAI -1
40337 2223020015 11345 SE-4242  340604  337  83.28 DIVAN SAHIDSHA MAHEBUBSHA -1
30830 2214010343 11346 SE-4243  340617  337  83.28 PRAJAPATI VEDA AMITKUMAR -1F

48203 2214020554 11348 SE-4244  340668  337  83.28 CHAUDHARY PRABHAT BHANJIBHAI -1
45558 2208130372 11350 SE-4245  340866  337  83.28 PATEL KEVAL ISHVARBHAI -1
35421 2201020250 11352 SE-4246  340904  337  83.28 SHREERAJ MISTRY -1
37076 2208130034 11354 SE-4247  340922  337  83.28 KHANT PRINCY RAMESHBHAI -1F

36072 2202030204 11355 SE-4248  340925  337  83.28 RABARI KETUL BHAGAVANBHAI -1
44127 2207050220 11357 SE-4249  341139  336  83.18 BARAD MITAL DEVABHAI -1F

40834 2214020136 11360 SE-4250  341565  336  83.18 CHAUDHARY JAGDISHBHAI MALABHAI -1
40912 2207030498 11362 SE-4251  341950  336  83.18 BHADARAKA BHARGAVI BHARATBHAI -1F

41047 2214090059 11364 SE-4252  342058  336  83.18 PATEL KRUPALI NIRANJANKUMAR -1F

49751 2203030230 11365 SE-4253  342094  336  83.18 GOHIL SHRADHDHABEN MAGANBHAI -1F

36015 2207040688 11367 SE-4254  342190  336  83.18 MAVADIYA PRAGATIBEN KHIMABHAI -1F

50415 2228020261 11375 SE-4255  342356  336  83.18 JOGI SACHINBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
48571 2208010164 11376 SE-4256  342375  336  83.18 PATEL NISARG KETANKUMAR -1
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41370 2224010136 11381 SE-4257  342495  336  83.18 YANA AJAYKUMAR PATEL -1F

43850 2206020197 11384 SE-4258  342624  336  83.18 THAKOR VIPULBHAI VASRAMJI -1
48133 2229010116 11386 SE-4259  342663  336  83.18 JUNGI KRUTIKA DHARMESH -1F

41725 2201150325 11387 SE-4260  342750  336  83.18 VALAND ANSHKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR -1
31526 2224040066 11390 SE-4261  342853  336  83.18 PRAJAPATI GUNJANBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

38639 2209090325 11391 SE-4262  342953  335  83.07 BARIYA DIVYABEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

39961 2208150188 11394 SE-4263  343024  335  83.07 UJJAVAL KHALASI -1
32951 2214010417 11395 SE-4264  343143  335  83.07 PANCHAL MAITRI ROHITBHAI -1F

39913 2207030998 11398 SE-4265  343223  335  83.07 PARMAR SNEHABEN DILIPBHAI -1F

37700 2204020151 11401 SE-4266  343338  335  83.07 PRAJAPATI JAYKUMAR DAHYABHAI -1
47355 2208100289 11405 SE-4267  343918  335  83.07 MORIA AYUSHI KIRITKUMAR -1-8F

46723 2208130029 11407 SE-4268  344051  335  83.07 PARADVA NILESHKUMAR BHUPATBHAI -1
47327 2203070230 11410 SE-4269  344083  335  83.07 KACHHAD AKSHAY JAGDISHBHAI -1
31731 2201190017 11413 SE-4270  344200  335  83.07 BAMAN DHRUVIBEN RAJENDRASINH -1F

41521 2228010260 11415 SE-4271  344230  335  83.07 SATAPARA BHOOMIBEN ISHWARBHAI -1F

31602 2203090056 11419 SE-4272  344313  335  83.07 BAMBHANIYA JANVI NARASHIBHAI -1F

33901 2228020009 11420 SE-4273  344358  335  83.07 PARMAR NISARG NILESHBHAI -1
36297 2229030583 11422 SE-4274  344373  335  83.07 ZORA HAPPY JETHALAL -1
38834 2219030019 11428 SE-4275  344660  335  83.07 NAKUM KISHAN RAJESHBHAI -1
33302 2208120150 11432 SE-4276  344756  335  83.07 GHEEWALA MAHEK ASHISHKUMAR -1-8F

41884 2214130206 11434 SE-4277  344800  335  83.07 PRAJAPATI PRIYABEN DASHARATHBHAI -1F

50150 2209060165 11441 SE-4278  345094  335  83.07 TAILOR RABIYA MAHMEDSALIM -1F

37945 2203020186 11442 SE-4279  345107  335  83.07 CHABHADIYA YASH SANJAYBHAI -1
47212 2213010445 11448 SE-4280  345311  334  82.97 SANKHAT TANISHA NATHABHAI -1-5F

35598 2214010469 11453 SE-4281  345702  334  82.97 PARMAR SNEH RAJNI -1
33978 2208110510 11455 SE-4282  345821  334  82.97 PATEL APARA ANIRUDH -1-8F

47921 2214070125 11458 SE-4283  345859  334  82.97 PRAJAPATI ANJALIBEN BHARATKUMAR -1F

33999 2204050012 11460 SE-4284  345890  334  82.97 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVKUMAR SENDHABHAI -1
37219 2207060530 11461 SE-4285  345916  334  82.97 VYAS BANSI NITESHBHAI -1F

49669 2208080576 11464 SE-4286  345967  334  82.97 KALSARIYA PRERANA MANSUKHBHAI -1F

43683 2204070016 11465 SE-4287  345995  334  82.97 PRAJAPATI HARSHIL PRAGNESHBHAI -1
43137 2203140270 11467 SE-4288  346039  334  82.97 KANZARIYA BINAL BALDEVBHAI -1F

40343 2229030019 11468 SE-4289  346046  334  82.97 ZALA MANMEETKUMAR VAJUBHAI -1
32638 2204040364 11471 SE-4290  346361  334  82.97 SHREYKUMAR BHARATBHAI CHAUDHARI -1
33968 2201190166 11473 SE-4291  346435  334  82.97 PRAJAPATI PRIYANSHU SURESHBHAI -1
41300 2208070429 11476 SE-4292  346590  334  82.97 MAKVANA RENSI BHUPATBHAI -1F

41939 2207010378 11479 SE-4293  346668  334  82.97 METAR SANIYA ABDULKARIM -1F

35584 2208060281 11480 SE-4294  346733  334  82.97 BALDANIYA JENISH ASHOKBHAI -1
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49620 2223010469 11483 SE-4295  346825  334  82.97 VAGHRI JAY BHIKHABHAI -1
45061 2201110340 11485 SE-4296  346902  334  82.97 VAHORA MOHAMMED FARHAN -1
44810 2208140406 11486 SE-4297  346911  334  82.97 PATEL KUSHAL JITENDRABHAI -1
51739 2214110233 11487 SE-4298  346923  334  82.97 GAUTAMKUMAR VIRAJI SUNDESHA -1
30489 2209050416 11489 SE-4299  346977  334  82.97 PRAJAPATI AASTHABEN JAYESHKUMAR -1F

44030 2203030204 11490 SE-4300  346978  334  82.97 BAMAN MANANKUMAR ALPESHBHAI -1
36302 2208090393 11491 SE-4301  346999  334  82.97 BALDANIYA PRUTHVI NAGJIBHAI -1
37951 2205010061 11492 SE-4302  347004  334  82.97 MANSURI MOHAMMADFURQAN MOHAMMADHANIF -1
38703 2220020449 11494 SE-4303  347035  334  82.97 GONDALIYA RIDDHIBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

51532 2219030094 11502 SE-4304  347733  333  82.88 BHOCHIYA MAHESH RAMSIBHAI -1
34462 2228050060 11503 SE-4305  347748  333  82.88 DODIYA NEHABEN AJITBHAI -1F

44130 2224020243 11510 SE-4306  347994  333  82.88 BAROT NIRAVKUMAR RAGHUNANDAN -1
39856 2207020464 11511 SE-4307  347999  333  82.88 RAM JEETKUMAR KANAJEEBHAI -1
43023 2203090083 11515 SE-4308  348179  333  82.88 SOLANKI BHUMI RASIKBHAI -1F

46568 2203010324 11516 SE-4309  348240  333  82.88 DHEDHI AKASH -1
46367 1902010225 11518 SE-4310  348381  333  82.88 BARAD JAYSHREEBEN RAMSINHBHAI -1F

48002 2203010505 11519 SE-4311  348385  333  82.88 VALA  PRIYANK  JAGDISHBHAI -1
32192 2208020724 11521 SE-4312  348390  333  82.88 VANKAWALA VEETHISHREE NILESH -1-8F

36666 2201160189 11522 SE-4313  348427  333  82.88 GOSWAMI KAJALBEN JAYDEVGIRI -1F

39948 2220010361 11523 SE-4314  348432  333  82.88 CHETARIYA DHARMESH KARNA -1
46538 2207030007 11526 SE-4315  348490  333  82.88 RATHOD SHRADDHABEN PRAVINSINH -1F

31963 2203050136 11530 SE-4316  348583  333  82.88 BHAMMAR BHAGIRATHBHAI BHURABHAI -1
42551 2207050362 11534 SE-4317  348806  333  82.88 MENIYA PARTHBHAI JAGABHAI -1
42501 2203060149 11536 SE-4318  348924  333  82.88 HADIYA NIKUL BHUPATBHAI -1
33987 2218010503 11537 SE-4319  348928  333  82.88 MAKWANA ANJAL MAHESHKUMAR -1F

39883 2219040085 11542 SE-4320  348978  333  82.88 VEHRA LAXMIBEN RAMJIBHAI -1F

44711 2208070155 11546 SE-4321  349110  332  82.78 AJANI NIDHI MUKESHBHAI -1F

40370 2208080277 11549 SE-4322  349345  332  82.78 KAMALIYA KAJALBEN KANABHAI -1F

39539 2214060001 11558 SE-4323  350104  332  82.78 NAI ARUNBHAI NAGABHAI -1
31829 2219010642 11561 SE-4324  350446  332  82.78 NIRALI ARVINDKUMAR DABHI -1-3F

38444 2214020538 11562 SE-4325  350561  332  82.78 CHAUDHARY SIDDHARAJBHAI -1-5
49005 2202060124 11564 SE-4326  350622  332  82.78 PRAJAPATI PAYAL JAGDISHBHAI -1F

51112 2209020242 11565 SE-4327  350664  332  82.78 PATEL TRUSHA GUNVANTBHAI -1F

45097 2219020278 11568 SE-4328  350714  332  82.78 MAGHODIYA RAJESH BHAGVANJIBHAI -1
37586 2228010074 11570 SE-4329  350843  332  82.78 GADHIYA MAHEK MAHMAD HUSEN -1F

32800 2204010586 11571 SE-4330  350963  332  82.78 KHUSHANG RAKESHKUMAR BAVA -1
38395 2206030316 11572 SE-4331  350965  332  82.78 THAKOR PARTH SAKTABHAI -1
40162 2223020100 11576 SE-4332  351199  331  82.68 SATHWARA MEETKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR -1
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45740 2226060296 11584 SE-4333  351544  331  82.68 PATEL DHARMI HITESHKUMAR -1F

32267 2207010517 11586 SE-4334  351686  331  82.68 HARIHAR ASHISH -1
49052 2206020498 11588 SE-4335  351771  331  82.68 PRAJAPATI KRUPABEN LAXMANBHAI -1F

47238 2208060627 11595 SE-4336  352124  331  82.68 GURJAR PARTH SATISHKUMAR -1
51364 2201190038 11598 SE-4337  352165  331  82.68 BHOI AMITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI -1
35662 2202020030 11599 SE-4338  352178  331  82.68 SUTHAR DHRUV BRAHMDATT -1
36679 2203070200 11602 SE-4339  352325  331  82.68 SETA PRIYA MUKESHBHAI -1F

41213 2220030051 11603 SE-4340  352330  331  82.68 BUHECHA MEGHA SANJAYBHAI -1F

43052 2203040030 11605 SE-4341  352478  331  82.68 KAMALIYA LASHIBEN NAJABHAI -1F

51274 2208170085 11606 SE-4342  352504  331  82.68 KAVAD RUSHIT JITUBHAI -1
43304 2203120129 11608 SE-4343  352643  331  82.68 PATEL YANA BHAVESHBHAI -1F

40842 2224030221 11609 SE-4344  352683  331  82.68 PATEL JAINISHKUMAR GIRISHBHAI -1
30675 2206020267 11612 SE-4345  352736  331  82.68 THAKOR VIPULKUMAR SAMAJI -1
45452 2201170113 11616 SE-4346  352851  331  82.68 HADIYA JINAL BATUKBHAI -1-5F

50017 2207040350 11617 SE-4347  352858  331  82.68 GOHIL HARSHKUMAR KADUBHAI -1
39179 2204040369 11623 SE-4348  353002  331  82.68 PRAJAPATI JANAK JAYRAJ -1
41479 2201200425 11626 SE-4349  353463  330  82.57 CHAUDHARY MANISHKUMAR SHANTIBHAI -1
41816 2201010433 11627 SE-4350  353475  330  82.57 RUSHIRAJ H VAINSH -1
44285 2201090391 11628 SE-4351  353522  330  82.57 ARYAN PRAKASHGIRI GOSWAMI -1
50518 2214060189 11629 SE-4352  353554  330  82.57 CHAUDHARY RAVINABEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

46787 2210040162 11630 SE-4353  353606  330  82.57 SUTHAR KAMAL RAJENDRAKUMAR -1
46726 2204040257 11631 SE-4354  353666  330  82.57 CHAUDHARY SHIVANIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

41929 2226040007 11633 SE-4355  353837  330  82.57 CHAUDHARI VIJYA ISHWARBHAI -1F

44296 2206010288 11637 SE-4356  354037  330  82.57 RATHAVI URVASHI PRAVINBHAI -1F

46607 2203030356 11639 SE-4357  354196  330  82.57 JAMOD VISHNUBHAI MANJIBHAI -1
44985 2201130060 11640 SE-4358  354218  330  82.57 PANCHAL MANSI HASMUKHBHAI -1F

47005 2201150012 11644 SE-4359  354400  330  82.57 TANK ROHITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
40322 2218050275 11647 SE-4360  354513  330  82.57 RABARI RIDDHI AMRUTBHAI -1F

46587 2218030106 11648 SE-4361  354516  330  82.57 NAYAK RAJDIP LALITKUMAR -1
47725 2212020054 11651 SE-4362  354637  330  82.57 GOSWAMI DIYA ANILGIRI -1F

32483 2214020397 11654 SE-4363  354692  330  82.57 PARMAR NIKHILKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR -1
51617 2224010244 11657 SE-4364  354922  330  82.57 PRAJAPATI JAY ANANTKUMAR -1
43008 2204040356 11665 SE-4365  355254  330  82.57 CHAUHAN ALPESHSINH VINODBHAI -1
49605 2203010401 11666 SE-4366  355256  330  82.57 VALA ADITYA KARSHANBHAI -1
38163 2219010818 11667 SE-4367  355273  329  82.47 TAVIYA HARJIBHAI -1
48058 2203130054 11675 SE-4368  356023  329  82.47 BAROLIYA KRISHNA NARENDRAKUMAR -1F

42373 2207070014 11678 SE-4369  356125  329  82.47 VALA KIRTIBA RANUBHAI -1F

33334 2224010270 11688 SE-4370  356557  329  82.47 SAIYED AAYSHABANU YASINALI -1F
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35445 2208010374 11689 SE-4371  356567  329  82.47 AASTHA RATHOD -1F

38632 2207020032 11693 SE-4372  356682  329  82.47 KUMARKHANIYA MANISHBHAI RAVJIBHAI -1
33756 2208150092 11695 SE-4373  356726  329  82.47 MUNSHI VEDANSHI MAHESHBHAI -1F

50373 2207060202 11698 SE-4374  356880  329  82.47 RAJANI AARTIBEN MAGANBHAI -1F

43842 2219020410 11707 SE-4375  357202  329  82.47 MEHTA DIXITA VIPULBHAI -1F

31236 2201090131 11709 SE-4376  357219  329  82.47 PRAJAPATI DHRUVI VIJAYKUMAR -1F

37195 2203080050 11710 SE-4377  357259  329  82.47 JATIN ASHOKBHAI GANJELIYA -1
36123 2201200337 11711 SE-4378  357275  329  82.47 PANCHAL KARTIK VIJAYKUMAR -1
38763 2206020354 11716 SE-4379  357655  328  82.38 JADAV BHARATSINH BABUJI -1
47368 2208120419 11717 SE-4380  357707  328  82.38 CHHOTALA KIRAN ASHOKBHAI -1F

50853 2214070149 11719 SE-4381  357782  328  82.38 CHAUDHARY VIJAYKUMAR VINODBHAI -1
41801 2219010399 11720 SE-4382  357816  328  82.38 VIDHI CHAUHAN -1F

50004 2214020100 11721 SE-4383  357934  328  82.38 CHAUDHARY RITTALBEN JETASIBHAI -1F

49400 2203040258 11723 SE-4384  358051  328  82.38 PARMAR NIKUNJ RAJESHBHAI -1
47226 2214080025 11726 SE-4385  358118  328  82.38 CHAUDHARY NEHALBEN VALJIBHAI -1F

41967 2208040310 11727 SE-4386  358123  328  82.38 CHAUDHARY PARVA ASHOKBHAI -1
47792 2210010549 11729 SE-4387  358177  328  82.38 DHRUVI TANDEL -1F

41048 2207011329 11732 SE-4388  358251  328  82.38 KATARIYA DHRUVIL HARESHBHAI -1
38531 2203080315 11734 SE-4389  358318  328  82.38 SENTA DHARABEN KARSHANBHAI -1F

49592 2203110040 11735 SE-4390  358433  328  82.38 GAJJAR PRATHVI VIJAYBHAI -1F

45591 2212020176 11736 SE-4391  358441  328  82.38 GAGAL NAYAN HARESHBHAI -1
45123 2208060562 11740 SE-4392  358594  328  82.38 KANSARA DHRUVI JAYANTIBHAI -1F

43786 2203060342 11741 SE-4393  358655  328  82.38 GHOGHARI PRIYANSH SUBHASHBHAI -1
49582 2208090444 11742 SE-4394  358723  328  82.38 KALSARIYA ISHA JAYSUKHBHAI -1F

50653 2208020590 11744 SE-4395  358757  328  82.38 GADLIWALA FORUM UMESHKUMAR -1F

41341 2207011726 11745 SE-4396  358761  328  82.38 GOSWAMI OMGIRI DIPESHGIRI -1
48796 1902010018 11751 SE-4397  358924  328  82.38 NANDWANA AKASH DILIPBHAI -1
38634 2208080187 11755 SE-4398  359191  328  82.38 GOSAI TISHA SANDEEPKUMAR -1F

48315 2208170129 11759 SE-4399  359549  327  82.28 KAPADIYA KRISHNABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

46222 2201090293 11764 SE-4400  359809  327  82.28 CHAUHAN KOMALBEN PRAVINKUMAR -1F

39217 2208070024 11770 SE-4401  360170  327  82.28 CHRISTI YUG NILESH -1
44211 2203110136 11772 SE-4402  360272  327  82.28 PARMAR RAJDIPBHAI KARANSANGBHAI -1
50933 2208060313 11777 SE-4403  360596  327  82.28 KAMALIYA JIGNA BABABHAI -1F

42151 2226020227 11780 SE-4404  360740  327  82.28 MISTRY MUKTI -1F

44666 2208090516 11784 SE-4405  360951  327  82.28 GOHEL KARAN NAYANBHAI -1
47492 2203110220 11791 SE-4406  361208  327  82.28 CHAUHAN UJJAINI UMESHBHAI -1F

34096 2207060529 11799 SE-4407  361802  326  82.17 SARAVAIYA AYUSI RAMJIBHAI -1F

44840 2207040535 11803 SE-4408  362180  326  82.17 GHAGHRETIYA RAJDEEP DHIRAJLAL -1
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51525 2214040114 11807 SE-4409  362388  326  82.17 PRAJAPATI MAHENDRABHAI NARSIHBHAI -1
46731 2226010470 11813 SE-4410  362713  326  82.17 RAJE VISHAL GAJANAN -1-9
38992 2201060478 11814 SE-4411  362779  326  82.17 PRAJAPATI HAPPY BACHUBHAI -1F

38635 2201180037 11820 SE-4412  362925  326  82.17 BAMAN UMANG -1
38141 2207040351 11822 SE-4413  362954  326  82.17 MUNDHAVA SEJAL NILESHBHAI -1F

41715 2226030169 11823 SE-4414  362968  326  82.17 CHAUDHARI HARESHBHAI BHURABHAI -1
41473 2204030316 11826 SE-4415  363032  326  82.17 CHAUDHARY MUKESHBHAI HANSRAJBHAI -1
49952 2201020700 11829 SE-4416  363165  326  82.17 PRAJAPATI DHRUV ATULBHAI -1-5
37623 2208120126 11832 SE-4417  363315  326  82.17 TADHA KRISHNA HIMMATBHAI -1F

46906 2220030285 11833 SE-4418  363401  326  82.17 SONARA RAJANKUMAR BHIMJIBHAI -1
35706 2209040193 11847 SE-4419  364072  325  82.06 AHIR ANERI JAYESHBHAI -1F

48741 2208140503 11848 SE-4420  364102  325  82.06 LADUMOR ANKIT HIMMATBHAI -1
38954 2204040341 11849 SE-4421  364147  325  82.06 PATEL AAYUSHI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

39417 2229020087 11852 SE-4422  364340  325  82.06 BALAI KRISHNABEN RAJASHIBHAI -1F

51363 2210010590 11853 SE-4423  364353  325  82.06 GADIWALA SHAHBAAN SALIMBHAI -1
40227 2212020109 11854 SE-4424  364450  325  82.06 RAJGOR MAITRIBEN PRAKASHKUMAR -1F

48132 2214010457 11856 SE-4425  364493  325  82.06 CHAUDHARY KIRAN DEVRAJBHAI -1
45756 2203090084 11862 SE-4426  364651  325  82.06 KATARIYA URVISHABEN BHUPATBHAI -1F

41940 2204040249 11868 SE-4427  364823  325  82.06 BRAHMBHATT MAITREE VIPULKUMAR -1F

38297 2203020066 11871 SE-4428  365053  325  82.06 BHIL RAHULBHAI TULSIBHAI -1
30496 2208010421 11872 SE-4429  365055  325  82.06 PATEL KASHISH HITESHKUMAR -1-8F

42089 2214010052 11874 SE-4430  365063  325  82.06 MODI VRAJ PARESHKUMAR -1
40569 2226010102 11876 SE-4431  365121  325  82.06 GANDHI KHUSHI -1F

48441 2209050348 11877 SE-4432  365192  325  82.06 BAROT SHRUSTI MINESHKUMAR -1F

45265 2219020304 11879 SE-4433  365425  325  82.06 GOJIYA SHIVANIBEN VIRABHAI -1F

36542 2201120142 11883 SE-4434  365535  325  82.06 GOLTAR MANTRA -1
49812 2203030125 11885 SE-4435  365571  325  82.06 MEVADA VIPULBHAI JAGADISHBHAI -1
47730 2213010392 11889 SE-4436  365694  325  82.06 AMBALIYA ANIRUDDH RAVJIBHAI -1
48800 2208020120 11893 SE-4437  366006  324  81.96 BHARGAVGIRI ARVINDGIRI GOSWAMI -1-8
45196 2219010862 11897 SE-4438  366266  324  81.96 PARMAR KARAN BHANJIBHAI -1
32280 2219010652 11898 SE-4439  366303  324  81.96 JADAV SHREYA PRAKASH -1F

46636 2209070286 11900 SE-4440  366377  324  81.96 PRAJAPATI HETAXIBEN SURESHBHAI -1F

33571 2223030148 11902 SE-4441  366536  324  81.96 SATHVARA PRANJAL HITESHKUMAR -1F

49967 2207040249 11904 SE-4442  366609  324  81.96 CHUDESARA AKSHA IQBALBHAI -1F

40493 2206030168 11906 SE-4443  366732  324  81.96 GURJAR NISHANT ASHVINBHAI -1
47540 2208070154 11907 SE-4444  366744  324  81.96 BALDANIYA JAYESH NARSHIBHAI -1
44870 2214080232 11908 SE-4445  366796  324  81.96 SANKHALA HIRAL -1F

50121 2207060572 11917 SE-4446  367222  324  81.96 JADAV SONAL DINESHBHAI -1F
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49697 2203040204 11918 SE-4447  367234  324  81.96 PATEL APOORV KAMLESHKUMAR -1-5
45792 2208120489 11920 SE-4448  367334  324  81.96 JINJALA BHAVIK RAMESHBHAI -1
32609 2214080010 11923 SE-4449  367557  324  81.96 PRAJAPATI PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
39903 2215050172 11924 SE-4450  367604  324  81.96 KAYASTH TISHA DHAVALKUMAR -1F

44107 2203050106 11925 SE-4451  367607  324  81.96 SOLANKI SEJALBEN DAYABHAI -1F

35069 2207011215 11926 SE-4452  367610  324  81.96 BAGHORA POOJA AJITBHAI -1F

44243 2208150184 11928 SE-4453  367648  324  81.96 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

44142 2203010213 11930 SE-4454  367662  324  81.96 DHARAIYA BANSHRI HITESHBHAI -1F

47951 2214070299 11932 SE-4455  368038  323  81.86 CHAUDHARI URMI JAGDISHKUMAR -1F

43746 2223010780 11935 SE-4456  368375  323  81.86 CHAUHAN ASTHABA NARENDRASINH -1F

34206 2203030066 11936 SE-4457  368377  323  81.86 KAPADIYA DIMPALBEN JADAVBHAI -1F

45721 2207060022 11938 SE-4458  368489  323  81.86 MODHAVADIYA DINABEN AVADABHAI -1F

50423 2208040336 11940 SE-4459  368520  323  81.86 PATEL NISARG KIRITBHAI -1
31382 2207030148 11943 SE-4460  368585  323  81.86 DODIYA ADITIBEN JAGMALBHAI -1F

33691 2207020717 11944 SE-4461  368622  323  81.86 TERAIYA MANSI JITUBHAI -1F

42138 2213020083 11946 SE-4462  368629  323  81.86 SAGAR -1
45993 2201110321 11948 SE-4463  368803  323  81.86 PATEL CHIRAGBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1-5
34886 2226050004 11949 SE-4464  368824  323  81.86 CHAUDHARY AMITBHAI SHANKARBHAI -1
31732 2205020222 11952 SE-4465  368931  323  81.86 CHAUHAN MUKTI JAYDIPSINH -1F

40867 2214060132 11956 SE-4466  369036  323  81.86 CHAUDHARI KIRANBHAI VELABHAI -1
51140 2203060308 11959 SE-4467  369213  323  81.86 SHIYAL RIDDHIBEN JANAKBHAI -1F

51215 2206040268 11960 SE-4468  369290  323  81.86 ANKITA SOLANKI -1F

51542 2203140063 11961 SE-4469  369293  323  81.86 SENTA DIPALI KIRITBHAI -1F

35762 2203090104 11962 SE-4470  369304  323  81.86 MALANG SUHANA HUSENBHAI -1F

47331 2209060008 11966 SE-4471  369404  323  81.86 HINGOL JEEL SURESHBHAI -1F

47600 2229010388 11969 SE-4472  369522  323  81.86 PARMAR ARPITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
46162 2201020302 11971 SE-4473  369566  323  81.86 DABGAR  KHUSHI -1F

40957 2208130182 11973 SE-4474  369579  323  81.86 JINJALA PRIYA RAMESHBHAI -1F

49271 2217010077 11974 SE-4475  369598  323  81.86 PATEL YASHKUMAR VASTARAM -1
47719 2228020241 11978 SE-4476  369686  323  81.86 PARMAR RADHIKABEN BALVANTSINH -1F

45090 2201190129 11983 SE-4477  370047  322  81.76 MAKWANA AKSHA DILAVARBHAI -1F

35545 2214020243 11992 SE-4478  370523  322  81.76 CHAUDHARY GITABEN VASHARAMBHAI -1F

39885 2202010252 11994 SE-4479  370567  322  81.76 PADHIYAR APARNA RAMESHBHAI -1F

51205 2205020684 11998 SE-4480  370936  322  81.76 PATEL VIRALBEN -1F

36115 2226020350 12002 SE-4481  371226  322  81.76 PATEL KRISHA NARESHKUMAR -1F

51211 2228010217 12005 SE-4482  371455  322  81.76 HARAN MIRALBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

48580 2203010419 12009 SE-4483  371532  322  81.76 SAVAN KALUSINH MORI -1
38633 2224030069 12010 SE-4484  371551  322  81.76 RATHOD MIZBAKHATUN SABIRHUSEN -1F
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39277 2203140172 12012 SE-4485  371685  322  81.76 GONDALIYA HETALBEN NARSINHBHAI -1F

39645 2201160105 12017 SE-4486  371801  322  81.76 RAJPUT JAYDIPSINH DEVJIBHAI -1
48752 2207010696 12021 SE-4487  372084  321  81.66 KHOKHAR SALAMAN JAMALBHAI -1
48011 2208090468 12023 SE-4488  372142  321  81.66 PATEL PANKITA KALPESHBHAI -1F

50048 2204070368 12027 SE-4489  372541  321  81.66 CHAUDHARY ISHABEN ASHOKKUMAR -1F

38178 2201130007 12029 SE-4490  373060  321  81.66 KADIYA PAKSHALKUMAR HARSHADKUMAR -1
48696 2201200246 12030 SE-4491  373160  321  81.66 HADA PINKIBEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

48145 2203100094 12034 SE-4492  373307  321  81.66 VAGHAMSHI NIPUNA HARESHBHAI -1F

47365 2219020285 12035 SE-4493  373372  321  81.66 PARMAR RUPALBEN MOHANBHAI -1F

37812 2208010568 12036 SE-4494  373492  321  81.66 CHENNA SAIRAM -1-8
42774 2210010446 12038 SE-4495  373534  321  81.66 PATEL GRACY ARVIND -1F

30609 2209100166 12042 SE-4496  373744  321  81.66 RANA RUDRA ANILKUMAR -1
30832 2209020312 12045 SE-4497  373806  321  81.66 KANDARP DARJI -1
39047 2207050352 12046 SE-4498  373816  321  81.66 KANJARIYA VRAJ NILESHBHAI -1
51080 2220020245 12053 SE-4499  374684  320  81.55 DHARECHA SUBHASHKUMAR LILABHAI -1
34726 2207030887 12054 SE-4500  374801  320  81.55 SELOT MOSIN HANIFBHAI -1
39659 2207070119 12055 SE-4501  374843  320  81.55 NEHA GONDALIYA -1F

37676 2228050138 12057 SE-4502  374959  320  81.55 MAKVANA NIRALI BALVANTBHAI -1F

43170 2207060639 12060 SE-4503  375041  320  81.55 MAKWANA ISHA AJAYBHAI -1F

41654 2208160147 12064 SE-4504  375295  320  81.55 NAKUM VIVEK VINUBHAI -1
38648 2203040140 12065 SE-4505  375334  320  81.55 LADUMOR KIRAN ASHOKBHAI -1F

45482 2207011577 12067 SE-4506  375425  320  81.55 AKSHAY PIPROTAR -1
43390 2202020056 12069 SE-4507  375443  320  81.55 PANCHAL PRIYANSHIBEN KAMLASHANKAR -1F

40169 2203110124 12084 SE-4508  376031  320  81.55 DOLASHIYA DILIPBHAI MATHURBHAI -1
49279 2203090229 12088 SE-4509  376110  320  81.55 BELIM UVESHKHAN YUSUFKHAN -1
48626 2203110128 12090 SE-4510  376249  319  81.44 SOLANKI DHRUVI PARESHBHAI -1F

44095 2214070243 12091 SE-4511  376361  319  81.44 CHAUDHARY NILAMBEN MASHARUBHAI -1F

32826 2228050010 12094 SE-4512  376572  319  81.44 JADAV ASMITABEN JADUBHAI -1F

50286 2229030103 12096 SE-4513  376839  319  81.44 KAMALIYA ASHVIN RAMBHAI -1
31650 2206030321 12098 SE-4514  377071  319  81.44 PATANI NILESH VIJAYBHAI -1
41248 2201200041 12101 SE-4515  377202  319  81.44 CHAUDHARI KAMINBHAI DEVRAJBHAI -1
43909 2215040023 12105 SE-4516  377359  319  81.44 KHANT BHANUMATIBEN GULABBHAI -1F

45975 2220020521 12107 SE-4517  377470  319  81.44 VALA DRASHTIBEN MENSIBHAI -1F

38241 2209050573 12110 SE-4518  377620  319  81.44 PANCHAL NEEL JAYESHKUMAR -1
31083 2211010222 12111 SE-4519  377656  319  81.44 HETVI SHAILENDRA LIMBANI -1F

39357 2209090136 12113 SE-4520  377799  319  81.44 VALAND ANJALIBEN MAHENDRABHAI -1F

39934 2201200490 12114 SE-4521  377828  319  81.44 JETHAVA AASTHABEN KAMLESHBHAI -1F

47383 2203020290 12115 SE-4522  377872  319  81.44 JALANDHARA PINTU DHIRUBHAI -1
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46734 2214040087 12117 SE-4523  377943  319  81.44 PRAJAPATI DHARMISTHA VINAYKUMAR -1F

51066 2212010044 12118 SE-4524  377949  319  81.44 VASANI HARSHIL MAHENDRABHAI -1
45798 2228050081 12120 SE-4525  378087  319  81.44 PARMAR KEVALBA BHARATSINH -1F

35832 2212020148 12122 SE-4526  378166  319  81.44 GHANGHAR UNNATI VIJAY -1F

46858 2207030373 12123 SE-4527  378196  319  81.44 RATHOD SHREYA PARESHBHAI -1F

42666 2208130208 12124 SE-4528  378227  319  81.44 KALSARIYA HINA UKABHAI -1F

45181 2223030034 12131 SE-4529  378677  318  81.34 MODI KAVYABEN JAGDISHBHAI -1F

33295 2209030613 12136 SE-4530  378947  318  81.34 KHUSHI -1F

46831 2223020592 12137 SE-4531  379020  318  81.34 CHAUHAN BHARATIBA PRABHATSINH -1F

49711 2207050044 12138 SE-4532  379123  318  81.34 MAKWANA KHUSHI VIJAYKUMAR -1F

42617 2208130161 12141 SE-4533  379256  318  81.34 HADIYA RAJNIK SUKHABHAI -1
50322 2208160327 12143 SE-4534  379387  318  81.34 CHHOTALA BHARGAV BHUPATBHAI -1
50438 2203120225 12147 SE-4535  379598  318  81.34 CHAUHAN HARDIBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

39521 2203100127 12148 SE-4536  379620  318  81.34 LAKHNOTRA HETAL SAMATBHAI -1F

31050 2207030893 12150 SE-4537  379737  318  81.34 MALI ASHISH -1
48617 2214130131 12151 SE-4538  379746  318  81.34 GAUSWAMI JAYSHREEBEN CHANDUGIRI -1F

49724 2208130522 12153 SE-4539  379882  318  81.34 AMBALIYA KRUPA RAMESHBHAI -1F

35431 2201130090 12155 SE-4540  379891  318  81.34 PRAJAPATI MAITRI -1F

33214 2205011137 12158 SE-4541  380004  318  81.34 BARIA BHAVISHABEN JASHVANTSINH -1F

30964 2213020027 12162 SE-4542  380140  318  81.34 ZANKHARA RIYAZ -1
30411 2207040692 12165 SE-4543  380315  318  81.34 PARMAR KINJAL -1F

39622 2208140169 12167 SE-4544  380331  318  81.34 AMBALIYA HINAL RAJESHBHAI -1F

40031 2214020489 12168 SE-4545  380361  318  81.34 CHAUDHARI PANKAJBHAI MAFAJI -1
38881 2207020554 12169 SE-4546  380438  318  81.34 PITHADIYA SHREYA -1F

40914 2203100068 12171 SE-4547  380484  318  81.34 CHAUHAN HASTI PRASHANTBHAI -1F

30354 2203040350 12181 SE-4548  381116  317  81.23 KAPADIYA POOJA DINESHBHAI -1F

38613 2214050092 12182 SE-4549  381135  317  81.23 CHAUDHARY VANITABEN BHURABHAI -1F

39039 2206010499 12189 SE-4550  381507  317  81.23 THAKOR PRAKASHJI DADUJI -1
49156 2201060275 12191 SE-4551  381596  317  81.23 SODHA DEVALSINH ISHWARSINH -1
41518 2203030083 12194 SE-4552  381759  317  81.23 MAKVANA HARDIP HIMANTBHAI -1
51547 2207030205 12196 SE-4553  381957  317  81.23 VAISHNAV KRIPA HITESHKUMAR -1F

51523 2201030287 12198 SE-4554  382089  317  81.23 CHAUHAN MIRAJ -1
42796 2206010531 12199 SE-4555  382175  317  81.23 CHAUDHARY PAYALBEN JASVANTBHAI -1F

36111 2215030309 12201 SE-4556  382301  317  81.23 PATEL NIDHIKUMARI DINESHKUMAR -1F

35105 2211010077 12202 SE-4557  382325  317  81.23 DRISHTI PATEL -1F

48787 2201130107 12203 SE-4558  382345  317  81.23 YADAV NEEL SUKHDEVBHAI -1-7
48700 2207011934 12204 SE-4559  382369  317  81.23 RABARI SITABEN VAGHABHAI -1F

43329 2214030329 12205 SE-4560  382375  317  81.23 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN BHALJIBHAI -1F
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50534 2228040165 12207 SE-4561  382487  317  81.23 KANZARIYA JAYDIP SURESHBHAI -1
44856 2228020122 12211 SE-4562  382608  317  81.23 PRAJAPATI RAJAN JASHAVANTBHAI -1
49500 2214030373 12215 SE-4563  382867  316  81.12 CHAUHAN DIMPALBEN TRIBHUVANBHAI -1F

40571 2208120139 12216 SE-4564  383009  316  81.12 BALDANIYA ROHIT MANUBHAI -1
40724 2203040275 12217 SE-4565  383277  316  81.12 DHANAKVADIYA  NIRALIBEN -1F

37158 2203030422 12222 SE-4566  383681  316  81.12 KANZARIYA YASHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI -1
36320 1801010593 12223 SE-4567  383780  316  81.12 DESAI BHAVYA VASANTBHAI -1F

33030 2209080238 12228 SE-4568  384099  316  81.12 RANA DRASHTI UMESHBHAI -1F

47190 2203010098 12229 SE-4569  384109  316  81.12 PARMAR VAIDEHI JAYESHBHAI -1F

37278 2203060258 12232 SE-4570  384220  316  81.12 DHARAJIA SATYANSHI SATISHBHAI -1F

47728 2201190108 12234 SE-4571  384268  316  81.12 PRAJAPATI MISHWA JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

36488 2202040134 12237 SE-4572  384342  316  81.12 PRAJAPATI DHYEYKUMAR -1
41545 2206020244 12241 SE-4573  384518  316  81.12 PRAJAPATI JINALBEN YOGESHKUMAR -1F

43410 2203120096 12246 SE-4574  384621  316  81.12 BARAIYA PRAKASHBHAI MELABHAI -1
45033 2208150292 12249 SE-4575  384650  316  81.12 PRAJAPATI MAITRI RAJESHKUMAR -1F

47752 2213020279 12252 SE-4576  384748  316  81.12 CHAVDA BHARGAV RAMESHBHAI -1
42091 2203140170 12254 SE-4577  384785  316  81.12 KATARIYA PRATHNA BABUBHAI -1F

42192 2224010068 12256 SE-4578  385048  315  81.00 JETHRA TANAJ USMANGANI -1F

43208 2204070350 12259 SE-4579  385539  315  81.00 DESAI KHUSHBU JAGUBHAI -1F

33339 2220020138 12264 SE-4580  385833  315  81.00 SOLANKI DISHA RAMBHAI -1F

36434 2207020238 12269 SE-4581  386199  315  81.00 DHAMECHA UTSAV NARENDRABHAI -1
51693 2203110047 12271 SE-4582  386269  315  81.00 BOLIYA GITA GOBARBHAI -1F

40971 2207060166 12276 SE-4583  386584  315  81.00 PITHWA SANJANA YOGESHBHAI -1F

40129 2204040133 12277 SE-4584  386603  315  81.00 SADHU NANDINI HARIKISHANBHAI -1F

44979 2204070410 12283 SE-4585  386746  315  81.00 GAUSWAMI PARTHPURI DASHRATHPURI -1
33385 2202050127 12285 SE-4586  386814  315  81.00 RATHOD VAISHALIBEN RAJENDRASINH -1F

39010 1902010119 12288 SE-4587  386876  315  81.00 CHAUHAN JAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
39479 2203090330 12293 SE-4588  387324  315  81.00 MAHETAR SHAFIN AJIJBHAI -1
50229 2208150286 12294 SE-4589  387392  314  80.89 KAKLOTAR JAYNABEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

48662 2201040497 12299 SE-4590  387839  314  80.89 KRUPABEN AHIR -1F

48155 2203090331 12304 SE-4591  388133  314  80.89 JINJALA HETALBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

49521 2205020556 12309 SE-4592  388349  314  80.89 LABANA YASHKUMAR -1
38737 2212010403 12312 SE-4593  388510  314  80.89 SORATHIYA PRITIBEN MOHANBHAI -1F

33184 2208080239 12320 SE-4594  388706  314  80.89 RATHOD ANJALI RAJESHBHAI -1F

31494 2203080056 12323 SE-4595  388965  314  80.89 ZINZALA AJAY SAMATBHAI -1
42003 2201070060 12328 SE-4596  389082  314  80.89 RAMANI TANISH ARVIND -1
40285 2210020325 12330 SE-4597  389110  314  80.89 TANDEL SIMRAN KIRTANKUMAR -1F

45674 2226060096 12331 SE-4598  389113  314  80.89 PATEL JAIVEE DHARMESHKUMAR -1F
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48272 2212020276 12332 SE-4599  389141  314  80.89 ROHA SIMRANBEN JUSAB -1F

46491 2228030061 12334 SE-4600  389213  314  80.89 SARAIYA MUMA LALABHAI -1
31242 2204040158 12335 SE-4601  389247  314  80.89 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN RANAJI -1F

40355 2205010818 12336 SE-4602  389332  314  80.89 MACHHI PRITKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
38226 2228020225 12339 SE-4603  389405  314  80.89 MORI BHAVIKABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

43772 2228050013 12340 SE-4604  389408  314  80.89 DHIYAD KULDEEP SURESHKUMAR -1
36058 2214030224 12343 SE-4605  389512  314  80.89 SOLANKI DIVYA VIJAYSINH -1F

31204 2204050172 12344 SE-4606  389518  314  80.89 SHEDA HEMRAJ LAXMANBHAI -1
32339 2203030186 12348 SE-4607  389969  313  80.79 HADIYA DHRUVIK GIRISHBHAI -1
36545 2207010093 12355 SE-4608  390221  313  80.79 BHAS MAHEK ARISH -1F

51390 2207030209 12358 SE-4609  390511  313  80.79 PARMAR KRISHNA -1F

40938 2201050216 12359 SE-4610  390548  313  80.79 DHIYA DANGAR -1F

40161 2203030282 12361 SE-4611  390688  313  80.79 NAGOTHA ANJALIBEN HIMMATBHAI -1F

32616 2201050192 12363 SE-4612  390718  313  80.79 SONDAGAR YATREE DINESHKUMAR -1-7F

45675 2207010474 12364 SE-4613  390788  313  80.79 KHETARPAL TULSI NILESHBHAI -1F

38279 2214130227 12365 SE-4614  390908  313  80.79 CHAUDHARY ANKITABEN AMRUTBHAI -1F

36201 2208070467 12369 SE-4615  391069  313  80.79 MAKWANA RITISHA NILESHBHAI -1F

39001 2202010663 12370 SE-4616  391122  313  80.79 DARJI PRAYOSHA BACHUBHAI -1F

45824 2202030045 12377 SE-4617  391409  313  80.79 MISTRY DHANVI SHIRISHKUMAR -1F

50603 2214120018 12379 SE-4618  391436  313  80.79 GHORI FAHADKHAN NASRULLAKHAN -1
38974 2203020354 12380 SE-4619  391456  313  80.79 JADAV RAHULBHAI HASMUKHBHAI -1
45205 2224010275 12383 SE-4620  391566  313  80.79 PATEL PRANSHU JAYESHBHAI -1
31718 2217010083 12386 SE-4621  391612  313  80.79 AESHA CHANDANBHAI KALAL -1F

36122 2202030190 12387 SE-4622  391617  313  80.79 BRAHMBHATT HIMA HITESHKUMAR -1F

40443 2207050622 12388 SE-4623  391628  313  80.79 AMBASANA HIRAVA ASHVINBHAI -1F

47743 2214010182 12389 SE-4624  391644  312  80.68 PADHIYAR YAKSH SAMIRBHAI -1
48992 1901010453 12391 SE-4625  391824  312  80.68 PATEL JEEL JEKISHANBHAI -1F

32432 2201130419 12400 SE-4626  392537  312  80.68 MISTRI VIDHI ASHWINKUMAR -1F

45357 2204070295 12402 SE-4627  392646  312  80.68 PEPRANIYA MANISHABEN CHINUBHAI -1F

41483 2203050009 12403 SE-4628  392651  312  80.68 PARMAR MAYURIBA ASHOKSINH -1F

36924 2214080287 12411 SE-4629  393305  312  80.68 PATEL NAVINBHAI DEVABHAI -1
37279 2207040463 12413 SE-4630  393320  312  80.68 PADHIYAR YUKTI BHARAT -1F

36126 2208150116 12415 SE-4631  393360  312  80.68 VALA KOMAL VINODBHAI -1F

49736 2207040709 12417 SE-4632  393443  312  80.68 DODIYA VINIT PRATAPSINH -1
50310 2202050116 12418 SE-4633  393461  312  80.68 BHOI NIRAJ JAYESHKUMAR -1
42759 2203140219 12419 SE-4634  393476  312  80.68 PRAJAPATI ANUJKUMAR HASMUKHLAL -1
35607 2201180421 12422 SE-4635  393540  312  80.68 SALIYA DARSHANKUMAR SANJAYBHAI -1
42214 2220030192 12424 SE-4636  393547  312  80.68 GOHIL NISHABEN DHIRUBHAI -1F
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43514 2201160285 12433 SE-4637  393756  312  80.68 PINJARA MOHAMMAD ARIB ABDUL SATTAR -1
35944 1801010094 12439 SE-4638  394071  311  80.57 MANAV VANIYA -1
47661 2226030200 12441 SE-4639  394195  311  80.57 AARCHI PRAMODKUMAR PATEL -1F

32678 2208050118 12442 SE-4640  394340  311  80.57 PRAJAPATI JENISH SHARADBHAI -1
48985 2203040440 12446 SE-4641  394477  311  80.57 BHALIYA JYOTIBEN EBHALBHAI -1F

50028 2207040521 12449 SE-4642  394700  311  80.57 SADALIYA NISHA NARESHBHAI -1F

48790 2203050353 12454 SE-4643  394880  311  80.57 LADUMOR JASMIN BATUKBHAI -1
35419 2201030083 12455 SE-4644  394886  311  80.57 TANISHABEN JAYESHBHAI MAKWANA -1F

50573 2214080047 12460 SE-4645  395146  311  80.57 TANK VISHNUBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
36289 2228040162 12462 SE-4646  395333  311  80.57 LAKHTARIYA DHYANA DINESHBHAI -1F

40884 2201190146 12463 SE-4647  395352  311  80.57 CHAUDHARY GAUTAMKUMAR SAVDABHAI -1
34118 2226060561 12464 SE-4648  395359  311  80.57 AHIR MAHEK -1F

32957 2228050190 12468 SE-4649  395607  311  80.57 LAKHATARIYA ROHAN DIPAKBHAI -1
41742 2203130067 12469 SE-4650  395622  311  80.57 CHAUHAN MEHULBHAI SHIVABHAI -1
41241 2229030183 12471 SE-4651  395682  311  80.57 VADHER DARSHANKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
40265 2208120390 12474 SE-4652  395839  311  80.57 JIKADARA MILANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
50729 2224020282 12476 SE-4653  395902  311  80.57 MANSURI FAIZANHUSEN SIKANDARBHAI -1
36818 2205020899 12479 SE-4654  396289  310  80.46 MACHHI BHAVINKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI -1
49117 2203040407 12482 SE-4655  396706  310  80.46 ZALA SALONI PRAFULBHAI -1F

34425 2207011016 12483 SE-4656  396817  310  80.46 KHYATI PARMAR -1F

31122 2203020080 12489 SE-4657  397095  310  80.46 HARSORA OM HITESHBHAI -1
46632 2228020119 12491 SE-4658  397159  310  80.46 HAREJA DAYASING SHIVAJIBHAI -1
44890 2203040050 12499 SE-4659  397764  310  80.46 MAKWANA SHIVAM SHAILESHBHAI -1
35874 2207030193 12502 SE-4660  397918  310  80.46 POOJA HUMBAL -1F

41681 2201150318 12503 SE-4661  397995  310  80.46 MANDORA SHRADDHABEN PRAVINSINH -1F

49569 2203090115 12504 SE-4662  398025  310  80.46 CHAVDA HARSHRAJSINH GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
31140 2202040025 12505 SE-4663  398089  310  80.46 PADHIYAR DIVYESH RAMESHBHAI -1
42777 2208100131 12506 SE-4664  398114  310  80.46 PAGARE NEELCHANDRA -1
49920 2203110087 12508 SE-4665  398182  310  80.46 HARSHIT VIJAYBHAI VAGHELA -1
31049 2203100123 12512 SE-4666  398339  310  80.46 JINJALA JAY KAMLESHBHAI -1
45102 2209030620 12514 SE-4667  398362  310  80.46 MISTRY VEDANT PRITESH -1
30867 2217020146 12521 SE-4668  399033  309  80.35 BHARWAD AAYUSHIBEN PANKAJKUMAR -1F

34026 2203080073 12523 SE-4669  399108  309  80.35 PANCHAL YASH KAUSHIKBHAI -1
45545 2207020748 12525 SE-4670  399311  309  80.35 GANGOTRIBEN DINESHBHAI KAPDI -1F

31160 2204020333 12526 SE-4671  399424  309  80.35 CHAUDHARY JAYKRUSHN MAHESHBHAI -1
33922 2229010075 12527 SE-4672  399454  309  80.35 RAM HARSHIDA ARJANBHAI -1-5F

49225 2215010640 12529 SE-4673  399567  309  80.35 NIDHIBEN ASHOKKUMAR GOHIL -1F

51426 2220020005 12531 SE-4674  399621  309  80.35 PIPALIYA HARSHRAJ DHIRUBHAI -1-5

Page 123 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

31220 2201020633 12535 SE-4675  399875  309  80.35 PANCHAL YASH BHARATBHAI -1
38707 2219010571 12539 SE-4676  400021  309  80.35 GHEDIYA DHAVAL NIKHIL -1
37656 2208080062 12540 SE-4677  400079  309  80.35 MAKVANA PARTH PRAVINBHAI -1
47789 2203040317 12543 SE-4678  400119  309  80.35 PATEL MANSI KIRANKUMAR -1F

40425 2203090269 12548 SE-4679  400226  309  80.35 MER RAJPAL YASHPALBHAI -1
51789 2203040425 12551 SE-4680  400303  309  80.35 DABHI PARTHIVBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
43637 2207021197 12552 SE-4681  400337  309  80.35 SURELIYA SAMIYA SHAHIDBHAI -1F

30561 2203060208 12555 SE-4682  400349  309  80.35 BHOJANI TANVIBEN PANCHABHAI -1F

37319 2214100040 12558 SE-4683  400487  309  80.35 RAJPUT KRUNALSINH JITENDRASINH -1
38445 2219020213 12561 SE-4684  400550  309  80.35 SONAGARA NIKHIL PREMJIBHAI -1
46307 2214050111 12565 SE-4685  400799  308  80.24 PRAJAPATI KIRTANBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
50861 2214050185 12575 SE-4686  401319  308  80.24 PRAJAPATI HITESHBHAI CHHOGABHAI -1
44213 2206010537 12577 SE-4687  401430  308  80.24 AYAR ARJUNKUMAR PUNJABHAI -1
36397 2214040325 12578 SE-4688  401449  308  80.24 MAKWANA SHREY KAMLESHKUMAR -1
44675 2201160397 12579 SE-4689  401454  308  80.24 JADAV MANSIBEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

48199 2217040048 12580 SE-4690  401491  308  80.24 MODHIYA BHARGAVI RAJENDRABHAI -1F

40046 2204030400 12584 SE-4691  401691  308  80.24 THAKOR DHAVAL ANILKUMAR -1
44990 2203030306 12588 SE-4692  401945  308  80.24 GALANI SHANIKUMAR RANABHAI -1
41080 2201160186 12595 SE-4693  402164  308  80.24 JADAV DHRUVKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1-5
37266 2204020054 12596 SE-4694  402174  308  80.24 SHAIKH FIZA SHAHIDBHAI -1F

45331 2224030023 12598 SE-4695  402188  308  80.24 PATEL SHAILY KIRTIKUMAR -1F

43088 2220040280 12599 SE-4696  402235  308  80.24 DODIYA KRUPALI RANAVIRBHAI -1F

33138 2203040340 12601 SE-4697  402265  308  80.24 GOSWAMI SHIVAM SUBODHKUMAR -1
41163 2207010588 12606 SE-4698  402356  308  80.24 BARAD PARTH HARESHBHAI -1
39130 2208100365 12610 SE-4699  402419  308  80.24 AMBALIYA DHARMISHTHA JITUBHAI -1F

36147 2202020190 12612 SE-4700  402469  308  80.24 PRACHI RAVAL -1F

43229 2214050322 12614 SE-4701  402558  308  80.24 PRAJAPATI VIPUL NARESHBHAI -1
47353 2203140352 12616 SE-4702  402646  308  80.24 BALYA YOGESH BHARATBHAI -1
37091 2201110237 12617 SE-4703  402692  308  80.24 ZANKAT AYUSH KADUBHAI -1
48393 2207011781 12627 SE-4704  403318  307  80.13 SHRADDHA MAYANI -1F

46945 2218010270 12628 SE-4705  403370  307  80.13 MANSURI FARHATBANU AJIJBHAI -1F

51335 2203140113 12630 SE-4706  403481  307  80.13 MER DIKSHABEN KISHORBHAI -1F

43627 2201110443 12633 SE-4707  403634  307  80.13 ATIK -1
38621 2203030140 12639 SE-4708  404007  307  80.13 PARMAR PUJABEN BANESANGBHAI -1F

46564 2208080442 12641 SE-4709  404039  307  80.13 SAIDA KAILASBEN DADUBHAI -1F

41024 2214040035 12642 SE-4710  404057  307  80.13 CHAUDHARY TORALBEN BHURABHAI -1F

50237 2203030145 12645 SE-4711  404244  307  80.13 CHAUHAN NIKITA KISHORBHAI -1F

47264 2208050078 12646 SE-4712  404288  307  80.13 BANSARI YOGESH MISTRY -1F
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46107 2224020133 12649 SE-4713  404374  307  80.13 PATEL NIYATI RITESHKUMAR -1F

50496 2202020172 12650 SE-4714  404454  307  80.13 FATANIYA KEYUR ASHOKBHAI -1
39995 2203040128 12653 SE-4715  404652  307  80.13 PRAJAPATI SHREYA PUNJABHAI -1F

46540 2210050496 12657 SE-4716  404792  307  80.13 SAVARIYA SAMARTHKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR -1
31072 2207011153 12663 SE-4717  405277  306  80.02 BHADARKA KHUSHI DEVSHIBHAI -1F

42220 2214070096 12679 SE-4718  406331  306  80.02 JEHATAR KIRANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI -1
31772 2203100244 12680 SE-4719  406640  306  80.02 SHREYKUMAR -1
44028 2223020429 12684 SE-4720  406892  306  80.02 OZA PRATHAM NEELBHAI -1
49331 2201010663 12689 SE-4721  407277  306  80.02 CONTRACTOR SHUBHAM HETARTH -1
40018 2219030225 12690 SE-4722  407278  306  80.02 NANDANIYA NIKHIL PALABHAI -1
43366 2202040213 12691 SE-4723  407317  306  80.02 AATEKA GHACHI -1F

48493 2205010159 12693 SE-4724  407582  305  79.90 PATEL SAURAVKUMAR ABHESING -1
34636 2204070382 12696 SE-4725  407689  305  79.90 SATHVARA PRACHIBEN GIRISHBHAI -1F

50942 2223010132 12700 SE-4726  407940  305  79.90 AAYUSHI CHAUDHARI -1F

48937 2220050117 12703 SE-4727  408048  305  79.90 VALA KASHYAP HAMIRBHAI -1
46267 2224040062 12708 SE-4728  408401  305  79.90 PRAJAPATI PARIN DASHRATHBHAI -1
48630 2208120267 12713 SE-4729  408462  305  79.90 UNAGAR KIRTAN BHARATBHAI -1
37323 2203050327 12718 SE-4730  408724  305  79.90 JINJALA NAYAN JIVABHAI -1
32289 2204040344 12720 SE-4731  408907  305  79.90 PRAJAPATI SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
36214 2207030945 12721 SE-4732  408965  305  79.90 KOTHARIYA AKSHA IRFANBHAI -1F

36558 2209080341 12723 SE-4733  409052  305  79.90 MISTRY PRARBDHAKUMAR RONAKKUMAR -1
33491 2208110191 12728 SE-4734  409274  305  79.90 KOTHWALA NIDHI SANJAYKUMAR -1-8F

39604 2208050580 12736 SE-4735  409744  304  79.78 JAISWAL SHASHANK BABULAL -1
49022 2219020150 12737 SE-4736  409747  304  79.78 CHAVDA SAVAN PALABHAI -1
49813 2203070155 12742 SE-4737  409971  304  79.78 SANKHAT SANDHYABEN KANABHAI -1F

43987 2201020594 12745 SE-4738  410110  304  79.78 CHAUDHARY NITESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI -1
50870 2214010371 12752 SE-4739  410534  304  79.78 CHAUDHARY SHANTI JOITABHAI -1
32437 2203040326 12753 SE-4740  410597  304  79.78 PARMAR DARSHITABEN KARANSINH -1F

44279 2226020212 12754 SE-4741  410606  304  79.78 CHAUDHARI MANJU DAHYABHAI -1F

32673 2203020315 12756 SE-4742  410647  304  79.78 PIPALYA PARTHBHAI VIPULBHAI -1
49617 2208160068 12757 SE-4743  410681  304  79.78 VARIYA NIKUNJ DULABHAI -1
51770 2207040034 12760 SE-4744  410802  304  79.78 BADRAKIYA KIRTAN KISHORBHAI -1
39805 2214050124 12767 SE-4745  411122  304  79.78 SUNASARA RUHIZAHERA HUSENALI -1F

42660 2203100147 12769 SE-4746  411199  304  79.78 SOLANKI RUSHITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

40135 2212020090 12771 SE-4747  411314  304  79.78 AHIR VIPUL KANAJIBHAI -1
47692 2203030142 12772 SE-4748  411356  304  79.78 SANKHAT ITINBHAI MANSUKHBHAI -1
46864 2228030132 12774 SE-4749  411554  304  79.78 SAMALIYA ARYANKUMAR ASHVINKUMAR -1
39688 2220030040 12776 SE-4750  411834  304  79.78 RATHOD HIRENBHAI ANANDBHAI -1
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38877 2226030340 12780 SE-4751  411951  304  79.78 PATEL POOJA MUKESHKUMAR -1F

33576 2205010430 12782 SE-4752  411978  304  79.78 GOSAI VRUNDA VIPULGIRI -1F

30738 2203110021 12784 SE-4753  412002  304  79.78 KAMALIYA NIRALI MAGANBHAI -1F

50201 2208100249 12786 SE-4754  412059  304  79.78 AHIR ANKIT RAMESHBHAI -1-8
46363 2201180217 12787 SE-4755  412062  304  79.78 GOHEL AYUSH -1
36840 2203050018 12801 SE-4756  412994  303  79.67 SEVARA AVANIBEN KANABHAI -1F

47108 2203020119 12803 SE-4757  413050  303  79.67 KANZARIYA RAVIKUMAR CHHANABHAI -1
41414 2214070305 12804 SE-4758  413169  303  79.67 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
38631 2208080013 12805 SE-4759  413181  303  79.67 GHODADARA ARCHANA AJAYBHAI -1F

31462 2214040174 12814 SE-4760  413659  303  79.67 CHAUDHARY HITESHBHAI HARJIBHAI -1
43010 2211010445 12815 SE-4761  413675  303  79.67 BARARIYA ASHISH MYAJAR -1
41642 2220050206 12818 SE-4762  413833  303  79.67 JETHAVA SANIYA AMINBHAI -1F

42098 2205020265 12822 SE-4763  413859  303  79.67 SHAIKH NAAZBANU MOHAMADHANIF -1F

42573 2228020221 12825 SE-4764  413996  303  79.67 MALAKIYA JAYDIPBHAI BHOPABHAI -1
34731 2228030197 12826 SE-4765  414035  303  79.67 SHEKH MUNISHABANU SAFIKBHAI -1F

31788 2209090427 12829 SE-4766  414082  303  79.67 RANA JANVIBEN HASMUKHKUMAR -1F

37974 2202020344 12832 SE-4767  414187  303  79.67 PRAJAPATI DHARMIKKUMAR BABUBHAI -1
36842 2204040157 12836 SE-4768  414460  302  79.56 CHAUDHARY SAVANKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
45280 2220050184 12844 SE-4769  414812  302  79.56 HERBHA KRISHNA NARESHBHAI -1F

31060 2210020052 12847 SE-4770  415065  302  79.56 PRAJAPATI DRASHTI RANJITBHAI -1F

32313 2224020057 12849 SE-4771  415245  302  79.56 DARJI YUG HIRENBHAI -1
42552 2226010156 12857 SE-4772  415490  302  79.56 MAHEK VAGHELA -1F

46822 2219040140 12861 SE-4773  415673  302  79.56 PARMAR KRISHNABEN DAYALJIBHAI -1F

50312 2208050639 12863 SE-4774  415790  302  79.56 PATEL DHRITIKUMARI HARISHBHAI -1-8F

41954 2202020379 12864 SE-4775  415843  302  79.56 BHIMANI DEVANSHI MAYURBHAI -1F

39344 2208090459 12866 SE-4776  415915  302  79.56 VARIYA RITIKA LALJIBHAI -1F

44098 2207040029 12868 SE-4777  416030  302  79.56 SORANI HETAL BAHADURBHAI -1F

49172 2203010528 12869 SE-4778  416096  302  79.56 CHAUHAN KHUSHI KAMALSINH -1F

48728 2220040039 12871 SE-4779  416120  302  79.56 PARMAR HARD PANKAJKUMAR -1
41255 2224010017 12872 SE-4780  416164  302  79.56 MIHIRKUMAR KARIGAR -1
49959 2203050220 12873 SE-4781  416338  302  79.56 BAMBHANIYA MAYURBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
39542 2220040148 12874 SE-4782  416346  302  79.56 DAKI HARSH BHIKHUBHAI -1
50439 2214060341 12875 SE-4783  416375  302  79.56 GOSWAMI NIKHIL NIMESHKUMAR -1
36181 2228020173 12878 SE-4784  416432  302  79.56 SAPARA RUTVIK SUKHDEVBHAI -1
46881 2207060186 12880 SE-4785  416550  302  79.56 KHASIYA ANKITKUMAR JADAVBHAI -1
50206 2203120058 12882 SE-4786  416612  302  79.56 UCHADIYA ARAFABEN MAJIDBHAI -1F

51772 2214060358 12884 SE-4787  416637  302  79.56 MOR PRINCE -1
43890 1902010064 12888 SE-4788  416761  301  79.45 ABHAY BIJAL VAJA -1-6
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46970 2201040609 12889 SE-4789  416798  301  79.45 PANCHAL DEV -1
48144 2206010521 12894 SE-4790  417376  301  79.45 PRAJAPATI PRADIPKUMAR MANUBHAI -1
30148 2208130494 12895 SE-4791  417469  301  79.45 KALSARIYA AYUSHIBEN DEVRAJBHAI -1F

48194 2208050218 12896 SE-4792  417540  301  79.45 JIYA PRAJAPATI -1F

30682 2208090523 12897 SE-4793  417571  301  79.45 MIRAL MEHULBHAI PRAJAPATI -1F

47024 2224020203 12899 SE-4794  417608  301  79.45 DAMOR SHRUTIBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

51075 1901010449 12902 SE-4795  417994  301  79.45 TANDEL PERTHKUMAR JIGNESHBHAI -1
49580 2207010442 12903 SE-4796  418105  301  79.45 VAJA PINAL KESHAVBHAI -1F

46331 2203060346 12904 SE-4797  418124  301  79.45 PARMAR HARDIKSINH AMARSHANGBHAI -1
51341 2219040255 12912 SE-4798  418379  301  79.45 MEGHNATHI KHUSHALI DEVENDRAGIRI -1F

46110 2214060061 12919 SE-4799  418741  301  79.45 BHATOL UTSAV PRAVINBHAI -1
47439 2207030274 12920 SE-4800  418788  301  79.45 CHUDASAMA MINESH ARVINDBHAI -1
35592 2207020851 12921 SE-4801  418806  301  79.45 GOJIYA SHYAM RAMDEBHAI -1
48435 2207030287 12927 SE-4802  419743  300  79.33 GOHEL RIYABEN NARESHBHAI -1F

49122 1902010208 12931 SE-4803  419859  300  79.33 CHAUHAN ABHISHEK VAJUBHAI -1
42250 2228040090 12935 SE-4804  419972  300  79.33 SOLANKI SMITKUMAR AMRUTBHAI -1
40344 2201170360 12939 SE-4805  420131  300  79.33 GOHEL MOHAMMAD AYUBBHAI -1
41203 2203140020 12941 SE-4806  420237  300  79.33 MAKAWANA DHARMIKBHAI BAGHABHAI -1
38506 2206020171 12945 SE-4807  420395  300  79.33 AYAR NIKITABEN VALABHAI -1F

43021 2215020174 12948 SE-4808  420605  300  79.33 PADHIYAR ARPITABEN HASMUKHBHAI -1F

41584 2207020707 12951 SE-4809  420729  300  79.33 JADAV JANVI JAYESHBHAI -1F

34427 2210050400 12953 SE-4810  420798  300  79.33 LAD RIDDHI SURESHKUMAR -1F

37044 2214030395 12955 SE-4811  420931  300  79.33 PRAJAPATI ZEEL DILIPBHAI -1
38390 2203020253 12956 SE-4812  420932  300  79.33 GOHIL DHRUVKUMAR UMESHKUMAR -1
47079 2219020080 12959 SE-4813  421053  300  79.33 HADIAL YASH HEMATBHAI -1
40575 2206030293 12961 SE-4814  421199  300  79.33 AYAR MAYURBHAI BHOJABHAI -1
50490 2201200345 12963 SE-4815  421276  300  79.33 PANCHAL VINAY RAKESHBHAI -1
44097 2218020164 12966 SE-4816  421395  300  79.33 MANSURI SAMIRABANU ARIFBHAI -1F

40359 2207050664 12970 SE-4817  422033  299  79.22 RAM TRUPTI PRAVINBHAI -1F

48521 2208140184 12972 SE-4818  422159  299  79.22 KATARIYA DENISHABEN MANOJBHAI -1F

49497 2214090185 12973 SE-4819  422324  299  79.22 SOLNKI KINJALBEN HIMMATBHAI -1F

49498 2201180253 12978 SE-4820  422419  299  79.22 PADHIYAR YOGINABEN DILIPBHAI -1F

30564 2209100236 12979 SE-4821  422432  299  79.22 KHAJJA KETAN DILIPSINH -1
34373 2203100240 12980 SE-4822  422500  299  79.22 GOHIL KRISHNA GOVINDBHAI -1F

48276 2228020184 12984 SE-4823  422842  299  79.22 LAKUM KISHAN RAMESHBHAI -1
43663 2208080064 12985 SE-4824  422981  299  79.22 MOHITKUMAR -1
43069 2203080189 12987 SE-4825  423063  299  79.22 PATELIYA PRANAV POPATBHAI -1
32359 2201200084 12988 SE-4826  423139  299  79.22 KHUSHI MAHESHKUMAR GEDIYA -1F
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37735 2201180255 12991 SE-4827  423162  299  79.22 JOSHI HIRAL NARESHBHAI -1F

42647 2208120553 12992 SE-4828  423205  299  79.22 MODI FENIL PIYUSHKUMAR -1
46397 2219040173 12995 SE-4829  423280  299  79.22 BAIDIYAVADRA MILAN SAVDASBHAI -1
48149 2203130198 13000 SE-4830  423448  299  79.22 GUJJAR SOHAM DULABHAI -1
36073 2207020333 13001 SE-4831  423458  299  79.22 VANIYA PAYAL VELJIBHAI -1F

47370 2201110206 13007 SE-4832  423806  298  79.10 AAYUSHI PARMAR -1F

42923 2204030022 13012 SE-4833  424381  298  79.10 PATEL PARI  NILESHKUMAR -1F

51653 2214060136 13014 SE-4834  424603  298  79.10 GELOT NEHA NATWARLAL -1F

37770 2223010417 13015 SE-4835  424749  298  79.10 THAKOR PARTH VISHNUJI -1
35824 2204060230 13016 SE-4836  424793  298  79.10 RAMI UMANG RAMESHBHAI -1
41835 2207020463 13018 SE-4837  424913  298  79.10 SARVAIYA SHRADHABEN PARESHBHAI -1F

45364 2202050115 13019 SE-4838  425056  298  79.10 GADHAVI RAJANKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
46847 2207050122 13023 SE-4839  425317  298  79.10 MULTANI MAHEKBEN AASHIFBHAI -1F

37445 2201140375 13025 SE-4840  425405  298  79.10 CHAVDA  DARSHIL  BALDEVBHAI -1
49102 2220030080 13027 SE-4841  425453  298  79.10 TANK SAHIL MANOJBHAI -1
49069 2214020311 13033 SE-4842  425676  298  79.10 RATHOD SMITKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
49750 2219020454 13038 SE-4843  425822  298  79.10 NAKUM DILIP BOGHA -1
31545 2203040372 13044 SE-4844  426223  297  78.99 LADUMOR SONAL GHUGHABHAI -1F

49834 2229030360 13046 SE-4845  426470  297  78.99 PARMAR MARMIK DIPAKBHAI -1
44332 2214050131 13050 SE-4846  426656  297  78.99 CHAUDHARY KISHAN TRIKAMBHAI -1
41830 2208060492 13054 SE-4847  426850  297  78.99 KOTAR VIRAJ SURESHBHAI -1
45636 2208070569 13058 SE-4848  427057  297  78.99 ZINZALA BHAGESHRIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

38815 2204030230 13059 SE-4849  427079  297  78.99 BAMAN PRAGATIBEN PRADIPKUMAR -1F

40199 2203020189 13061 SE-4850  427123  297  78.99 DABHI PUSHPENDRAKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
31500 2210020443 13062 SE-4851  427307  297  78.99 PATEL KRRISH KETANKUMAR -1F

50793 2214040230 13070 SE-4852  427722  297  78.99 CHAUDHARY RAJUBHAI BABUBHAI -1
33805 2207030710 13071 SE-4853  427739  297  78.99 CHETARIYA ISHA PALABHAI -1F

51352 2209050483 13076 SE-4854  427983  297  78.99 SHAIKH MOHAMMED AZIM MOHAMMEDASIF -1
47316 2203110232 13082 SE-4855  428133  297  78.99 CHAVDA AVANIBEN ASHOKSINH -1F

40444 2201020061 13089 SE-4856  428427  296  78.88 ZALA YASH DHARMESHBHAI -1-7
42558 2201010235 13091 SE-4857  428634  296  78.88 KUNJ ATUL RATHOD -1
51003 2213020201 13096 SE-4858  428985  296  78.88 POPAT NIKUNJ DINUBHAI -1
33057 2208140393 13102 SE-4859  429483  296  78.88 KAVAD HIRAL BHUPATBHAI -1F

37560 2211010192 13104 SE-4860  429585  296  78.88 KAVYA KALPESH SOMPURA -1
31900 2209020431 13106 SE-4861  429633  296  78.88 GHIWALA ILSA PARVIN -1F

43605 2208130489 13114 SE-4862  430036  296  78.88 TAILOR BHAVENBHAI PRAKASHBHAI -1
39339 2220040086 13124 SE-4863  430524  296  78.88 BARAIYA DISHANT SANJAYBHAI -1
41207 2203090065 13129 SE-4864  430876  295  78.75 KALSARIYA TEJALBEN NAGJIBHAI -1F

Page 128 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

49046 2203140248 13130 SE-4865  430980  295  78.75 HADIYA PRIYAL KISHORBHAI -1F

47478 2206030038 13131 SE-4866  431224  295  78.75 CHAUDHARI AARUSHIBEN PUNJABHAI -1F

48295 2214070196 13134 SE-4867  431447  295  78.75 CHAUHAN KRIMA DIPAKKUMAR -1F

45676 2201180293 13135 SE-4868  431557  295  78.75 MANDANKA PRINCE HASMUKHBHAI -1
48983 2207020832 13137 SE-4869  431801  295  78.75 JAMOD YASH -1
51539 2204010229 13140 SE-4870  432118  295  78.75 SHRADDHABEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI CHAUDHARY -1F

38921 2228050234 13143 SE-4871  432254  295  78.75 DEDANIYA LATA GOPALBHAI -1F

50133 2203080343 13145 SE-4872  432326  295  78.75 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN MUKESH BHAI -1
47691 2207011670 13147 SE-4873  432387  295  78.75 RAHUL MEMARIYA -1
41254 2219040129 13148 SE-4874  432425  295  78.75 CHAVDA YOGESHKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
31893 2209020143 13150 SE-4875  432451  295  78.75 RUCHA J KAYASTHA -1F

38418 2202030103 13154 SE-4876  432563  295  78.75 PRAJAPATI CHETANBHAI PRABHUBHAI -1
49501 2203080266 13156 SE-4877  432591  295  78.75 BALDANIYA VIBHUTI KANUBHAI -1F

39299 2203140330 13159 SE-4878  432752  295  78.75 KAPADIYA PARTHBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI -1
36502 2209070328 13160 SE-4879  432899  295  78.75 NANDVANA RAXITABEN RAMJIBHAI -1F

37357 2208060267 13163 SE-4880  433136  295  78.75 VALA DIVYESH PRAKASHBHAI -1
41183 2208080402 13169 SE-4881  433426  294  78.63 JALODHARA PARESHBHAI GUNABHAI -1
38027 2203110076 13184 SE-4882  435031  294  78.63 SISARA VISHAL NAGJIBHAI -1
41971 2204040216 13187 SE-4883  435216  294  78.63 SOLANKI ARCHANABEN VISHNUBHAI -1F

44658 2219030076 13189 SE-4884  435330  294  78.63 RAVALIYA HITEKSHA NIKHILBHAI -1F

43607 2207020176 13192 SE-4885  435409  294  78.63 TAVIYA KRISHNABEN -1F

39741 2219020391 13198 SE-4886  435582  294  78.63 CHHUCHHAR RAVI RAMDEBHAI -1
37541 2207011549 13201 SE-4887  435732  293  78.51 DIYA UTPALKUMAR RATHOD -1F

49142 2201120043 13215 SE-4888  436579  293  78.51 PANCHAL RUTIKKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI -1
45313 2204070516 13220 SE-4889  436640  293  78.51 CHAUDHARY KAVITABEN MAGANBHAI -1F

38882 2203070021 13221 SE-4890  436666  293  78.51 NAKUM DARSHIT GORDHANBHAI -1
45470 1902010098 13225 SE-4891  436827  293  78.51 VALA KRISH KESHUBHAI -1
40921 2206010570 13228 SE-4892  436974  293  78.51 NAYI SHREYALIBEN NAVINBHAI -1F

51262 2207011767 13230 SE-4893  437011  293  78.51 SHILU KHUSHALI BHAVESHBHAI -1F

34964 2209070086 13231 SE-4894  437062  293  78.51 THAKOR DEVANG RATILAL -1
40726 2203010544 13232 SE-4895  437069  293  78.51 VISANI PARAM UDAYBHAI -1
51614 2214040236 13233 SE-4896  437104  293  78.51 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI KARSHANBHAI -1
33254 2226020340 13238 SE-4897  437326  293  78.51 PATEL RIYAKUMARI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

34771 2209010766 13242 SE-4898  437684  293  78.51 PATEL SMRUTI VIKRAMKUMAR -1F

48365 2223010773 13248 SE-4899  437898  293  78.51 SADHU SMIT DILIPBHAI -1
39867 2212020051 13249 SE-4900  437938  293  78.51 GUSAI MAHI HITENGIRI -1F

30836 2210010391 13254 SE-4901  438177  292  78.40 DWITI PATEL -1F

40742 2207030024 13267 SE-4902  439316  292  78.40 GOSWAMI NISHIT SANJAYGIRI -1
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41832 2202030244 13272 SE-4903  439412  292  78.40 RUTVIK -1
51144 2208070572 13280 SE-4904  439773  292  78.40 GEDIYA HRISHIKESH PRAKASHBHAI -1
47898 2209050440 13286 SE-4905  440017  292  78.40 YATHARTH ALPESHKUMAR VARIA -1
39788 2219040103 13287 SE-4906  440054  292  78.40 PARMAR PRITI KISHORBHAI -1F

33311 2226020060 13289 SE-4907  440168  292  78.40 GANGANI KASHISH ASHOK -1F

41860 2220040255 13290 SE-4908  440235  292  78.40 CHANDELA HETAL -1F

39284 2219020018 13292 SE-4909  440304  292  78.40 GORIYA AMISHABEN MERAMANBHAI -1F

43933 2208100435 13293 SE-4910  440331  292  78.40 GOHIL VAIBHAV DIPAKBHAI -1
40760 2208100238 13302 SE-4911  441049  291  78.28 VALA KHUSHI VINUBHAI -1F

46288 2219030131 13306 SE-4912  441254  291  78.28 GOJIYA DIPAKBHAI HARDAS -1
47523 2203040383 13307 SE-4913  441420  291  78.28 SOLANKI VISHVABEN HIRABHAI -1F

34051 2214060020 13310 SE-4914  441666  291  78.28 CHAVADA JAIMINKUMAR BHAVESHBHAI -1-5
50944 2207020808 13315 SE-4915  441831  291  78.28 VAGHELA HINA RAMESHBHAI -1F

50826 2205020381 13322 SE-4916  442250  291  78.28 ISMAILWALA SAJID RAMJANI -1
44238 2207060121 13327 SE-4917  442593  291  78.28 KANAJARIYA KOMAL HARESHBHAI -1F

42500 2214030390 13328 SE-4918  442653  291  78.28 CHAUDHARI JALPABEN NATHABHAI -1F

51034 2208080398 13331 SE-4919  442911  290  78.14 CHHOTALA BHAUTIK MAVJIBHAI -1
35323 2219010184 13341 SE-4920  443431  290  78.14 VEGAD RIYABEN KETANBHAI -1F

34225 2207010032 13344 SE-4921  443640  290  78.14 JADAV ADITI RANJEETBHAI -1F

50105 2207040283 13352 SE-4922  444143  290  78.14 RATHOD MANSI UMESHCHANDRA -1F

38221 2203140268 13353 SE-4923  444154  290  78.14 KHACHAR DIGPAL BHIKHUBHAI -1
41070 2207020988 13355 SE-4924  444282  290  78.14 MAKWANA KOMAL PRAVINBHAI -1F

41265 2214030330 13357 SE-4925  444493  290  78.14 PRAJAPATI SHAILESHBHAI BHURABHAI -1
50577 2209100221 13358 SE-4926  444537  290  78.14 PANCHAL PAL KALPESHKUMAR -1F

49081 2201060045 13361 SE-4927  444641  290  78.14 SHUBH CHAUDHARI -1
48154 2201170173 13364 SE-4928  444753  290  78.14 GOSWAMI PREKSHABEN ROHITBHARATHI -1F

38926 2207030369 13365 SE-4929  444793  290  78.14 CHHUCHHAR MADHUBEN SAVDASBHAI -1F

40523 2203030452 13366 SE-4930  444820  290  78.14 RATHOD PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

35143 2207010475 13368 SE-4931  444961  290  78.14 ISHA YOGESH CHANV -1F

31592 2208060630 13369 SE-4932  444976  290  78.14 KATARIYA SHAILESH MAGANBHAI -1
42613 2208070003 13376 SE-4933  445363  290  78.14 PATEL HEER CHANDRAKETU -1-8F

51448 2215040052 13379 SE-4934  445520  290  78.14 PRAJAPATI DHRUVIKUMARI JAYESHKUMAR -1F

36244 2229030273 13384 SE-4935  446083  289  78.03 RAM RAHUL HARDASBHAI -1
34231 2223010367 13390 SE-4936  446410  289  78.03 PRAJAPATI RIYA ASHOKBHAI -1F

33092 2224030079 13394 SE-4937  446719  289  78.03 MODASIYA MOHAMMED SARHAN MUSTUFABHAI -1
48715 2206010075 13395 SE-4938  446743  289  78.03 JIYABEN YATINKUMAR MODI -1F

40485 2208040342 13396 SE-4939  446744  289  78.03 ANSH SUSHILKUMAR PATEL -1
46305 2219010713 13400 SE-4940  446938  289  78.03 PARMAR VIKRAM KISHORBHAI -1
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44058 2208090438 13401 SE-4941  446945  289  78.03 KALSARIYA SHRADDHABEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

50558 2214130172 13402 SE-4942  447016  289  78.03 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN MEGHRAJBHAI -1F

42402 2226030277 13404 SE-4943  447066  289  78.03 RATHOD DHARMSINH HARCHANDSINH -1
46676 2230040273 13405 SE-4944  447106  289  78.03 PANCHAL KRISHNABEN NARESHBHAI -1F

30643 2208130233 13412 SE-4945  447310  289  78.03 PATEL KRISHNA BALVANTBHAI -1F

45306 2214030237 13416 SE-4946  447444  289  78.03 CHAUDHARY TUSHARBHAI RAMJIBHAI -1
36371 2228030113 13418 SE-4947  447613  289  78.03 MAKWANA NANDANI MANISHBHAI -1F

43447 2219030293 13420 SE-4948  447640  289  78.03 NAKUM PRIYANKA RAJESHBHAI -1F

31221 2228050098 13425 SE-4949  447805  289  78.03 MORI SHITAL MAHESHBHAI -1F

51358 4402050190 13429 SE-4950  448080  288  77.91 JHANVI JAISAWAL -1-9F

49249 2201180092 13439 SE-4951  448711  288  77.91 DARJI RIYABEN BAKULBHAI -1F

46294 2223030166 13440 SE-4952  448714  288  77.91 PRAJAPATI KRUPABEN DINESHSBHAI -1F

49552 2214010351 13441 SE-4953  448909  288  77.91 RUTVA MUKESHBHAI CHAUDHARY -1F

42061 2228030208 13450 SE-4954  449212  288  77.91 KATHECHIYA PARTH RAMJIBHAI -1
44275 2203100272 13451 SE-4955  449263  288  77.91 NENUJI VEDANSHI NARENDRABHAI -1F

45151 2201190143 13454 SE-4956  449322  288  77.91 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN ASHWINKUMAR -1
36616 2214070123 13455 SE-4957  449356  288  77.91 PARMAR SAMARTH JITENDRAKUMAR -1
31677 2203030260 13457 SE-4958  449370  288  77.91 PARMAR SATYAJITSINH GHANSHYAMSINH -1
51350 2203010520 13458 SE-4959  449497  288  77.91 GOLETAR PRARTHNA YOGESHBHAI -1F

40362 2203100221 13465 SE-4960  449651  288  77.91 PARMAR AJAYBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
40039 2204070412 13466 SE-4961  449738  288  77.91 MAKVANA DIPKUMAR SUNDARBHAI -1
46070 2208140222 13470 SE-4962  449847  288  77.91 PATEL TRISHABEN BHARATBHAI -1-8F

34284 2224040283 13472 SE-4963  450095  288  77.91 SUTHAR SHALVIBEN SANJITKUMAR -1F

38175 2214110158 13473 SE-4964  450158  288  77.91 NAYI PRACHI ALPESHBHAI -1F

49572 2203020260 13474 SE-4965  450196  288  77.91 RATHOD JAYVIRSINH MAHAVIRSINH -1
51476 2208140227 13476 SE-4966  450217  288  77.91 PATEL MEET BHARATKUMAR -1
42141 2214040173 13486 SE-4967  450987  287  77.80 MANSURI MUSTKIM JAHURBHAI -1
46976 2206010204 13487 SE-4968  451064  287  77.80 CHHAYA THAKOR -1F

44410 2219040115 13488 SE-4969  451252  287  77.80 SOLANKI PAYAL RAJESHBHAI -1F

31797 2223020484 13489 SE-4970  451411  287  77.80 AHIR VISHALBHAI HAMIRBHAI -1
48312 2203140351 13491 SE-4971  451522  287  77.80 DHAPA RAVINABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

34929 2214110036 13500 SE-4972  451881  287  77.80 CHAUDHARY RAMESHBHAI KAJABHAI -1
32540 2228030139 13503 SE-4973  451991  287  77.80 MITHAPARA HARSIDDHIBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

40060 2203080348 13505 SE-4974  452108  287  77.80 KATARIYA PRANAVBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
49852 2229030119 13507 SE-4975  452138  287  77.80 CHUDASAMA RIYAJ BHARATBHAI -1
48875 2224040186 13511 SE-4976  452459  287  77.80 PATEL HARSH ANKURBHAI -1
51860 2203010590 13515 SE-4977  452525  287  77.80 VALA CHIRAG DIPAKBHAI -1
43986 2201070407 13520 SE-4978  452721  286  77.68 RUSHIK BHAVESHKUMAR MODI -1-7
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40815 2215050174 13522 SE-4979  452929  286  77.68 HARSHANA -1F

34234 2215010266 13523 SE-4980  453155  286  77.68 SANCHIBEN GHEEWALA -1F

42746 2209090341 13525 SE-4981  453297  286  77.68 CHAUHAN AAYUSHI ATULKUMAR -1F

46048 2205011796 13527 SE-4982  453714  286  77.68 PATEL MALAV RAJESHKUMAR -1
42826 2203040069 13528 SE-4983  453770  286  77.68 KUCHA JIGNESHKUMAR HIMMATBHAI -1
46930 2203020202 13530 SE-4984  453896  286  77.68 LABANA YASHPAL MILANBHAI -1
41519 2224030011 13532 SE-4985  453924  286  77.68 PATEL JAINISH VINUBHAI -1
47392 2208160240 13536 SE-4986  454147  286  77.68 PATEL ISHA DHARMESHBHAI -1F

34465 2203100285 13537 SE-4987  454157  286  77.68 KAMALIYA MEET VINODBHAI -1-5
43526 2209050558 13539 SE-4988  454260  286  77.68 MODI DEVARSHI SANDIPKUMAR -1F

33075 2202010021 13540 SE-4989  454287  286  77.68 GHANCHI ABDULLAH HANIF -1
48650 2214020196 13541 SE-4990  454294  286  77.68 MODH RIDHAM -1
35995 2209110021 13544 SE-4991  454368  286  77.68 MACHHI PALAK GOVINDBHAI -1F

43220 2201200100 13545 SE-4992  454409  286  77.68 GOSWAMI MEETGIRI HITESHGIRI -1
36838 2207030664 13546 SE-4993  454505  286  77.68 BORKHATARIYA BHUMI KARSHANBHAI -1F

43463 2201150409 13548 SE-4994  454601  286  77.68 SUTHAR PRINCY MANISHKUMAR -1F

46075 2208030693 13549 SE-4995  454623  286  77.68 PATEL MAITRI HITESHBHAI -1F

49783 2214020565 13551 SE-4996  454654  286  77.68 PANCHAL ASHABEN AMRATBHAI -1F

43960 2204030408 13553 SE-4997  454733  286  77.68 PRAJAPATI VASANTBHAI SHAMALABHAI -1
49486 2214060013 13554 SE-4998  454759  286  77.68 CHAUDHARY DRASHTIBEN PARTHIBHAI -1F

41153 2214030192 13555 SE-4999  454792  286  77.68 PANCHAL JAYSHREEBEN SONABHAI -1F

47966 2210030023 13559 SE-5000  455170  285  77.54 PATEL HARSHVI JAYESHKUMAR -1F

47582 2205010222 13561 SE-5001  455240  285  77.54 BHARWAD DHARMDEV MANUBHAI -1
49465 2201170058 13563 SE-5002  455305  285  77.54 PATNI PREM SANJAYBHAI -1
45393 2208100122 13565 SE-5003  455435  285  77.54 KALSARIYA AMIT RAGHAVBHAI -1
34108 2219010687 13566 SE-5004  455516  285  77.54 GOHEL TORALBEN NATWARLAL -1F

42289 2219020492 13571 SE-5005  455754  285  77.54 KANZARIYA PUJABEN KHIMABHAI -1F

38003 2208090293 13572 SE-5006  455828  285  77.54 AHIR UMANG BHAVESHBHAI -1
34558 2214080231 13578 SE-5007  456155  285  77.54 DARJI RINKALBEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

51412 2203060288 13579 SE-5008  456232  285  77.54 ZINZALA SHITALBEN MEGHJIBHAI -1F

51136 2203080173 13581 SE-5009  456317  285  77.54 KUNJALBEN RANCHHODBHAI BHOLANI -1F

34306 2203070205 13583 SE-5010  456454  285  77.54 BHARAD KISHAN DHANSUKHBHAI -1
44367 2203030133 13584 SE-5011  456456  285  77.54 BARAIYA DHARMISHTHABAHEN VIJAYBHAI -1F

34336 2201180102 13586 SE-5012  456578  285  77.54 PRAJAPATI MANSI MANHARBHAI -1F

45652 2202020072 13594 SE-5013  456820  285  77.54 PRAJAPATI HETVI HITESHKUMAR -1F

44532 2205011416 13601 SE-5014  457017  285  77.54 SUVAN VISHALKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI -1
50763 2203100054 13603 SE-5015  457051  285  77.54 PRABTANI PURVA PARESHBHAI -1F

31654 2207030152 13605 SE-5016  457160  285  77.54 BAKUTRA BHUMEEKA MUKESHBHAI -1F
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36957 2201030345 13608 SE-5017  457249  285  77.54 PRAJAPATI MALHAR DINESHKUMAR -1
40871 2205020039 13615 SE-5018  457454  285  77.54 CHAUHAN YASHVIBEN RANJITSINH -1F

51416 2203130041 13616 SE-5019  457487  285  77.54 BHIL HETALBEN DEVJIBHAI -1F

49516 2203090046 13617 SE-5020  457512  285  77.54 VALA RUMIT MAHESHBHAI -1
42517 2220050077 13618 SE-5021  457517  285  77.54 SOLANKI NIHAR NARESHBHAI -1
47795 2203100122 13619 SE-5022  457541  285  77.54 JINJALA PIYUSH SADTHABHAI -1
49789 2208100342 13620 SE-5023  457658  285  77.54 TADHA HEMANSHIBEN HARJIBHAI -1F

35882 2208100090 13624 SE-5024  458232  284  77.42 GAJJAR JHANVI BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

47446 2214080183 13636 SE-5025  459050  284  77.42 THAKOR SUHANIBEN BHIKHAJI -1F

38947 2228030108 13638 SE-5026  459111  284  77.42 DODIYA DIVYARAJSINH MANUBHAI -1
47309 2207011821 13640 SE-5027  459210  284  77.42 PARMAR HEENABEN ARIFBHAI -1F

49127 2203130188 13644 SE-5028  459360  284  77.42 SOLANKI MANSIBAHEN TAKHATSINH -1F

39621 2203140045 13647 SE-5029  459457  284  77.42 SOLANKI KOMAL RAJESHBHAI -1F

49194 2206030199 13656 SE-5030  460096  284  77.42 KHUSHALI MODI -1F

51013 2207010469 13657 SE-5031  460140  284  77.42 PAPANIYA MAHEK PARBATBHAI -1F

39033 2203080288 13664 SE-5032  460545  283  77.31 NAKUM VAIBHAV DINESHBHAI -1-5
49457 2201140061 13666 SE-5033  460589  283  77.31 RATHOD ADNAN -1-5
41058 2201160424 13667 SE-5034  460707  283  77.31 ZAPADA CHIRAG JILUBHAI -1
45533 2208110017 13671 SE-5035  461124  283  77.31 VANIYA HEMISHA MAGANBHAI -1F

47244 2213020296 13675 SE-5036  461539  283  77.31 MAHETA NENSI GHANASHYAMBHAI -1F

44167 2207020890 13677 SE-5037  461607  283  77.31 NAKUM PRINCE MANSUKHBHAI -1
48436 2214030084 13679 SE-5038  461675  283  77.31 CHAUDHARI SHAILESHKUMAR AMARABHAI -1
41831 2203020419 13683 SE-5039  461820  283  77.31 TAGARYA HARDIKBHAI SURESHBHAI -1
44927 2228030155 13696 SE-5040  462565  283  77.31 PADHARIYA JANVI SURESHBHAI -1F

39390 2201150024 13699 SE-5041  463138  282  77.19 BHARWAD JIGISHA DINESHBHAI -1F

34491 2214060084 13700 SE-5042  463140  282  77.19 DESAI HETALBEN PUNMABHAI -1F

51316 2208070543 13702 SE-5043  463273  282  77.19 KAVAD GAURAVBHAI PREMJIBHAI -1
33083 2213020437 13710 SE-5044  463868  282  77.19 MAKWANA HONEY KIRTIKUMAR -1F

30851 2203090085 13711 SE-5045  463898  282  77.19 SHIYAL PARASBEN GOBARBHAI -1F

33749 2203050033 13712 SE-5046  463983  282  77.19 CHAUHAN YASHAVIBAHEN VIKRAMBHAI -1F

46316 2212020002 13724 SE-5047  464627  282  77.19 KERASIYA DAMINI BHARMALBHAI -1F

35400 2228050174 13726 SE-5048  464729  282  77.19 VIRGAMA RUDRA SAGARBHAI -1
44977 2228010259 13727 SE-5049  464772  282  77.19 ABIYANI DARSHAN HARESHBHAI -1
47357 2219020416 13729 SE-5050  464845  282  77.19 NAKUM UJJVAL SHAILESHBHAI -1
30513 2215020263 13731 SE-5051  464869  282  77.19 MACHHI TIRTHRAJ -1
47892 2203030272 13741 SE-5052  465992  281  77.07 KANTARIYA JIGNASABEN SHAMBHUBHAI -1F

46665 2203020325 13743 SE-5053  466199  281  77.07 BALDANIYA KARTIK JASUBHAI -1
41451 2208120120 13748 SE-5054  466431  281  77.07 PADHIYAR JAL UDESINGBHAI -1F
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50776 2207030897 13750 SE-5055  466550  281  77.07 PAMAK PRAGATIBEN BHAVASINGBHAI -1-5F

37584 2201170057 13751 SE-5056  466633  281  77.07 THAKOR UNNATI RAMESHBHAI -1F

46443 2203010342 13752 SE-5057  466701  281  77.07 JALONDHRA MAYUR GOPALBHAI -1
49306 2208010473 13755 SE-5058  466848  281  77.07 MUSKAN BAVALIYA -1F

34838 2201200455 13758 SE-5059  467014  281  77.07 PRAJAPATI DIVYANG KANUBHAI -1
40889 2208130321 13760 SE-5060  467091  281  77.07 BALDANIYA ANKIT DEVATBHAI -1
33323 2203110048 13763 SE-5061  467260  281  77.07 KRISHA BHAVESHBHAI BATIYA -1F

43553 2223010042 13764 SE-5062  467322  281  77.07 PRAJAPATI NEHABEN BHARATKUMAR -1F

48890 2201200577 13768 SE-5063  467696  280  76.93 DHOBI HARSH RAJUBHAI -1
44997 2203040319 13770 SE-5064  467999  280  76.93 KATARIYA SACHINBHAI JEEVANBHAI -1
49166 2203140212 13777 SE-5065  468401  280  76.93 CHAVADA TVISHA ASHOKBHAI -1F

41351 2205010282 13778 SE-5066  468467  280  76.93 ARAB ASMABANU MUSTAKBIN -1F

42775 2208060382 13784 SE-5067  468790  280  76.93 CHHOTALA BHARGAVBHAI MUKESHBHAI -1
46525 2203140216 13785 SE-5068  468910  280  76.93 PARMAR BHAGIRTHSINH BHARATBHAI -1
45922 2208130155 13786 SE-5069  469095  280  76.93 HADIYA RUTVIK RAMESHBHAI -1
40775 2208090370 13789 SE-5070  469151  280  76.93 KARPADA JANVIBA BABUBHAI -1-8F

37835 2201010133 13793 SE-5071  469306  280  76.93 YADAV MONIKA SHEKHAR -1-7F

30089 2201160266 13795 SE-5072  469359  280  76.93 DEVANSHI PRAVINBHAI CHUDASMA -1F

46420 2208020523 13804 SE-5073  470073  280  76.93 CHAUHAN SUJAL -1
47174 2206040227 13806 SE-5074  470119  280  76.93 SUTHAR PAYALBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

43356 2229030008 13808 SE-5075  470166  280  76.93 GHODADARA AVANIBEN NARANBHAI -1F

37033 2205011741 13813 SE-5076  470635  279  76.81 BARIYA MUDRIKA RAJENDRASINH -1-5F

37546 2219010565 13815 SE-5077  470684  279  76.81 TEJASVI BABULAL PARMAR -1F

34972 2209010604 13816 SE-5078  470696  279  76.81 HIRVA NILESHKUMAR JAYSWAL -1F

36676 2207011379 13818 SE-5079  470826  279  76.81 DODIYA PAVAN MANISHBHAI -1F

45728 2201110235 13819 SE-5080  470864  279  76.81 TOPIWALA MEET CHINTUKUMAR -1
45618 2226050191 13821 SE-5081  470946  279  76.81 KRISHA RAJESHKUMAR PATEL -1F

37800 2203100212 13824 SE-5082  471145  279  76.81 SADHU MAHESHWARIBEN SURESHKUMAR -1F

44844 2219010903 13828 SE-5083  471497  279  76.81 KANZARIYA TEJAS DAMJIBHAI -1
44259 2203020299 13831 SE-5084  471618  279  76.81 HADA RUTVIK JASWANTSINH -1
46982 2214070286 13832 SE-5085  471730  279  76.81 KARMATA DAMARBHAI GANESHABHAI -1
45858 2226010259 13836 SE-5086  471895  279  76.81 PRAJAPATI HEER PARESHKUMAR -1F

31302 2201160057 13843 SE-5087  472462  279  76.81 PANCHAL LAXMI BHARATBHAI -1-7F

33327 2206010320 13846 SE-5088  472536  279  76.81 MODI HIL MAHESHKUMAR -1
50635 2203100307 13847 SE-5089  472581  279  76.81 CHAUHAN SWATIBEN JINABHAI -1F

46895 2207010545 13853 SE-5090  473169  278  76.69 CHAVDA RIYA JAYESHBHAI -1F

37957 2205010612 13854 SE-5091  473341  278  76.69 SINDHI SAHAL IQBAL -1
51684 2201020321 13857 SE-5092  473479  278  76.69 PITHVA DRASHTI BHAVESHBHAI -1F
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42806 2207020868 13860 SE-5093  473712  278  76.69 NIMAVAT PRITIBEN HIRENBHAI -1F

37789 2228050133 13861 SE-5094  473904  278  76.69 KANZARIYA KINJALBEN ASHVINBHAI -1F

41006 2207021105 13866 SE-5095  474160  278  76.69 BHATIYA AMITKUMAR RAMDEBHAI -1
40777 2203110174 13867 SE-5096  474183  278  76.69 RAM SHYAM ARJANBHAI -1
47231 2203090255 13868 SE-5097  474201  278  76.69 KALSARIYA PINAL VINUBHAI -1F

38865 2203090204 13869 SE-5098  474252  278  76.69 BHAMMAR RAMBHAI BHAYABHAI -1
46419 2203040273 13874 SE-5099  474600  278  76.69 RATHOD VIJAYBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
48996 2214120214 13877 SE-5100  474776  278  76.69 CHAUDHARY JAYKUMAR GANESHBHAI -1
35621 2219030312 13878 SE-5101  474787  278  76.69 AMBALIYA TIRTH ASHOKBHAI -1-5
30269 2203040253 13881 SE-5102  475012  278  76.69 TANK RAJDIPBHAI MANGALSANGBHAI -1
30944 2211010412 13882 SE-5103  475106  278  76.69 JETHAVA JANVI -1F

51101 2213020229 13887 SE-5104  475356  277  76.56 KALASARIYA GAUTAM BHUPATBHAI -1
44384 2205010798 13889 SE-5105  475391  277  76.56 RATHOD YUVRAJSINH BHALSINH -1
32270 2223020193 13891 SE-5106  475573  277  76.56 CHAUDHARI ADITYA GANDABHAI -1
44334 2207020462 13897 SE-5107  475854  277  76.56 GOSAI PARTHJATI CHANDRESHJATI -1
33759 2218010252 13902 SE-5108  476077  277  76.56 HETAVKUMAR SUTHAR -1
35939 2207011790 13911 SE-5109  476432  277  76.56 CHAVADA HETASVI MADHUBHAI -1F

43835 2210030355 13912 SE-5110  476505  277  76.56 PATEL VIHA MUKESHBHAI -1F

32898 2212010111 13913 SE-5111  476539  277  76.56 AVANI AUDICH -1F

45508 2201080496 13914 SE-5112  476541  277  76.56 BAROT DHWANI KEYURBHAI -1F

30247 2207010820 13916 SE-5113  476657  277  76.56 MEVADA CHHAYA KETUBHAI -1F

42776 2208040281 13917 SE-5114  476748  277  76.56 TVISHA JITENDRA CONTRACTOR -1F

43930 2208080180 13919 SE-5115  477071  277  76.56 ZINZALA RINKALBEN MUKESHBHAI -1F

39593 2203030137 13923 SE-5116  477214  277  76.56 BARAIYA DIVYA DINESHBHAI -1F

38741 2224020293 13925 SE-5117  477330  277  76.56 MIRZA SAFIN SAJIDHUSEN -1
39000 2207050032 13926 SE-5118  477351  277  76.56 FOFARIYA VIVEKKUMAR PREMJIBHAI -1
37367 2206020395 13929 SE-5119  477529  277  76.56 PADHIYAR MITKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
40474 2203090203 13930 SE-5120  477566  277  76.56 SISARA HITESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI -1
40407 2223030037 13946 SE-5121  478618  276  76.43 THAKOR AKSHITJI NAGJIJI -1
48111 2203080057 13947 SE-5122  478742  276  76.43 KATARIYA DHRUVI RATNABHAI -1F

31736 2207040299 13951 SE-5123  479243  276  76.43 JUNEJA MISBAH AMINBHAI -1F

44304 2208110432 13952 SE-5124  479407  276  76.43 PATELPRIYANSHI MUKESHBHAI -1F

45660 2208080393 13957 SE-5125  479651  276  76.43 GADHAVI NIDHI JAYDIPSINH -1F

32545 2207021118 13958 SE-5126  479758  276  76.43 PARMAR KARAN RAGHUBHAI -1
43692 2208130079 13959 SE-5127  479806  276  76.43 PATEL NANCY NARENDRABHAI -1F

48544 2204050102 13960 SE-5128  479846  276  76.43 PRAJAPATI ANSHI -1F

50169 2203100162 13961 SE-5129  479934  276  76.43 KHODIFAD HASTI RAMESHBHAI -1F

45087 2220050228 13963 SE-5130  480175  276  76.43 NENUJI DAT HITESHBHAI -1
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41144 2214030334 13966 SE-5131  480238  276  76.43 GURJAR NIKULBHAI VISHNUBHAI -1
51447 2223010849 13967 SE-5132  480290  276  76.43 SUTHAR TIRTH ATULKUMAR -1
40737 2218040136 13968 SE-5133  480295  276  76.43 MANSURI AMERABANU  AZIZBHAI -1F

40799 2218010611 13970 SE-5134  480331  276  76.43 PRAJAPATI NISHVAL LALITBHAI -1
49809 2203070286 13973 SE-5135  480500  275  76.29 PARMAR SNEHALBA ASHOKSINH -1F

39681 2203020055 13977 SE-5136  481013  275  76.29 MAKWANA VISHAL LAGARBHAI -1
33160 2203040148 13978 SE-5137  481089  275  76.29 MAKWANA JAYPAL BHARATBHAI -1
45255 2203120111 13979 SE-5138  481125  275  76.29 PATEL BINALBEN HASMUKHBHAI -1F

48575 2201170246 13981 SE-5139  481346  275  76.29 JARWALIYA NAYAN -1
31923 2214120087 13982 SE-5140  481487  275  76.29 PRAJAPATI HARMIBEN VIMALKUMAR -1F

42008 2202040090 13984 SE-5141  481601  275  76.29 PANCHAL PRACHI JIGNESHKUMAR -1F

35724 2203130120 13986 SE-5142  481672  275  76.29 PATEL RAJKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1-5
42287 2228010196 13988 SE-5143  481894  275  76.29 SATAPARA NIDHIBEN JANAKBHAI -1-5F

50245 2203090163 13991 SE-5144  482033  275  76.29 DODIA NAMRATABEN ASHVINBHAI -1F

49674 2201180042 13993 SE-5145  482048  275  76.29 PANCHAL RIYA PIYUSHKUMAR -1F

40328 2208150120 13996 SE-5146  482346  275  76.29 KATARIYA KINJAL MANUBHAI -1F

44040 2217050138 13997 SE-5147  482351  275  76.29 PRAJAPATI PRINSKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
37407 2226060496 13998 SE-5148  482427  275  76.29 PATEL HEER RAKESHBHAI -1F

48277 2208010809 14001 SE-5149  482655  275  76.29 RAVAL HIRAL RAJNIKANT -1F

49871 2220040264 14005 SE-5150  482796  275  76.29 CHUDASAMA MAUSAMIBEN SURESHBHAI -1F

43005 2203010246 14008 SE-5151  482877  275  76.29 HETA BABUBHAI PARMAR -1F

46253 2228020003 14010 SE-5152  482916  275  76.29 JADAV HARSHIT RAMESHBHAI -1
49287 2224030110 14018 SE-5153  483072  275  76.29 PRAJAPATI MAITRIBEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

50094 2201110165 14031 SE-5154  483600  274  76.17 PARMAR PRADIPBHAI PARESHBHAI -1-5
50293 2207060349 14032 SE-5155  483719  274  76.17 GHANCHI SANIYABANU ARIFBHAI -1F

45158 2220020006 14033 SE-5156  484056  274  76.17 NENUJI DEV HITESHBHAI -1
36092 2209060014 14035 SE-5157  484234  274  76.17 RANA KRISH DILIPKUMAR -1
47015 2208100184 14036 SE-5158  484301  274  76.17 BARIYA ISHIKA RAMESHBHAI -1F

40617 2207020902 14042 SE-5159  484563  274  76.17 PARMAR PRIYANSHI PRATAPBHAI -1F

36675 2208070448 14047 SE-5160  484737  274  76.17 DUDHAREJIYA AKANKSHABEN RAVIDAS -1F

37561 2203040274 14048 SE-5161  484754  274  76.17 UMAT RIDDHIBA BHIMDEVSINH -1F

49652 2204070248 14050 SE-5162  484942  274  76.17 PRAJAPATI PRINCE KALPESHKUMAR -1
30904 2201020103 14056 SE-5163  485318  274  76.17 SHRUTI KETANBHAI VAGHELA -1F

51502 2201180365 14057 SE-5164  485328  274  76.17 VISHWA -1F

33226 2224030059 14060 SE-5165  485541  274  76.17 PATEL REET PRIYANKKUMAR -1F

37617 2209100304 14062 SE-5166  485621  274  76.17 PARMAR NIDHIBEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

35599 2203050151 14064 SE-5167  485757  274  76.17 RATHOD DHARMESH ISHVARBHAI -1
36850 2204050226 14065 SE-5168  486033  273  76.04 PAREKH HAILEY PANKAJKUMAR -1F
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49065 2207020965 14067 SE-5169  486124  273  76.04 LADAVA DRASHTIBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

41557 2204050244 14071 SE-5170  486373  273  76.04 CHAUDHARY VIRENDRAKUMAR DAZABHAI -1
41615 2208130511 14078 SE-5171  486809  273  76.04 BALDANIYA DARSHAN NANUBHAI -1
37289 2207011559 14082 SE-5172  486842  273  76.04 MALAVI DEVANGI SURESHBHAI -1F

45349 2208130225 14083 SE-5173  486852  273  76.04 MAKAVANA RUTVIK MAGANBHAI -1
46626 2207010602 14084 SE-5174  487136  273  76.04 SANCHELA DRASHTI ANILKUMAR -1F

49630 2214120063 14086 SE-5175  487250  273  76.04 CHAUDHARY KAJALBEN SOMABHAI -1F

49083 2219030017 14087 SE-5176  487283  273  76.04 NANDANIYA RAJ KARSHANBHAI -1
30589 2215010048 14090 SE-5177  487626  273  76.04 RANA TIRTH JIGARKUMAR -1
50111 2207070074 14094 SE-5178  487887  273  76.04 CHARIYA JYOTIBEN VIRAJIBHAI -1F

31927 2207010322 14095 SE-5179  487948  273  76.04 JORIYA NAYANBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
30322 2208120351 14097 SE-5180  488102  273  76.04 BALDANIYA PINAL VASHARAMBHAI -1F

40787 2208160217 14100 SE-5181  488225  273  76.04 TARSARIYA VIBHUTI GIRDHARBHAI -1F

37424 2224010048 14115 SE-5182  489285  272  75.91 JETHARA MAHIN MOHAMMADANISH -1F

46979 2204070226 14118 SE-5183  489517  272  75.91 PATEL KHUSHIBAHEN BHARATBHAI -1F

43239 2214020257 14120 SE-5184  489545  272  75.91 KHATRI MITALI BIPINKUMAR -1F

49404 2203060309 14125 SE-5185  489817  272  75.91 BHOOT KALPESHBHAI LAXMANBHAI -1
46692 2206020356 14127 SE-5186  489970  272  75.91 CHAUDHARI NISHABEN DEVASHIBHAI -1F

50759 2203080247 14128 SE-5187  489976  272  75.91 BAMBHANIYA NIRMAL PRAVINBHAI -1
48699 2201040134 14129 SE-5188  490105  272  75.91 KANZARIYA DHRUVI JITENDRAKUMAR -1F

41466 2228050096 14131 SE-5189  490197  272  75.91 SATAPARA UDAYBHAI ISHWARBHAI -1
44599 2203040060 14133 SE-5190  490391  272  75.91 CHAUHAN JAY VIPULBHAI -1
48642 2219030070 14134 SE-5191  490430  272  75.91 NAKUM JITESHBHAI BHAVESH -1
48269 2203090018 14136 SE-5192  490481  272  75.91 BALDANIYA KEVAL GOBARBHAI -1
34590 2223020641 14137 SE-5193  490543  272  75.91 PRAJAPATI SHRUSTI KIRITKUMAR -1F

31563 2201200153 14139 SE-5194  490814  272  75.91 PANCHAL SHAAN JIGNESHKUMAR -1
35969 2208160360 14152 SE-5195  491608  271  75.78 AHIR DHRUVIBEN BALVANTBHAI -1F

46871 2214020216 14153 SE-5196  491694  271  75.78 PARMAR JIYAKUVARBA JAYENDRASINH -1F

51265 2208150065 14155 SE-5197  491835  271  75.78 KATARIYA BHAVESHBHAI JADAVBHAI -1
51831 2214090119 14157 SE-5198  491934  271  75.78 CHAUDHARY HETALBEN HARJIBHAI -1F

37386 2203060055 14159 SE-5199  492214  271  75.78 BAKLYA TEJASVINI JAGATSINH -1F

49618 2205020046 14161 SE-5200  492398  271  75.78 PATEL JAYVIRSINH -1
36707 2203110114 14164 SE-5201  492732  271  75.78 MAKVANA MANASVI YATINBHAI -1F

35315 2208110150 14167 SE-5202  493229  271  75.78 PATEL MEETKUMAR MANISHBHAI -1
51280 2226010011 14168 SE-5203  493264  271  75.78 LAD VEER MANOJKUMAR -1
47053 2202020369 14170 SE-5204  493274  271  75.78 SHARMA AAYUSHIBEN NAVNEETKUMAR -1F

35964 2203040410 14172 SE-5205  493404  271  75.78 BALDANIYA ANITABEN SHAMJIBHAI -1F

47447 2213010453 14173 SE-5206  493526  271  75.78 JATAPARA HARDIP GOVINDBHAI -1
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50026 2224040246 14174 SE-5207  493619  271  75.78 MAKARANI ARFIYA ARIFKHAN -1F

46814 2218010742 14182 SE-5208  494009  270  75.64 VANJARA HARESHJI VIKRAMJI -1
38841 2214020092 14186 SE-5209  494504  270  75.64 CHAUDHARY MANISHABEN ARAJANBHAI -1F

45468 2203070089 14189 SE-5210  494624  270  75.64 NAKIYA KRISHNABEN DHANJIBHAI -1F

36515 2201140325 14190 SE-5211  494769  270  75.64 SHARMA SAKSHI YOGESHKUMAR -1F

50288 2206020053 14191 SE-5212  494811  270  75.64 CHAUDHARI KOKILABEN TEJABHAI -1F

36118 2204050019 14193 SE-5213  494988  270  75.64 PRAJAPATI RUDRAKSH VINODKUMAR -1
48835 2208130476 14194 SE-5214  495212  270  75.64 JADAV SWASTI RAJUBHAI -1F

35797 2230040348 14204 SE-5215  495684  270  75.64 BHOI SHREYANSHIBEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

49900 2214020519 14207 SE-5216  495757  270  75.64 CHAUDHARY VIJAYBHAI AMBABHAI -1
47800 2215010469 14210 SE-5217  495841  270  75.64 PATEL MIRALKUMAR -1
31206 2226010480 14217 SE-5218  496128  270  75.64 BHAVISHA PANCHAL -1F

34674 2208110466 14218 SE-5219  496151  270  75.64 DARSHAN -1
34476 2203030330 14220 SE-5220  496258  270  75.64 MEGHNATHI YOGESHWARI HITENDRAGIRI -1F

48385 2214020013 14221 SE-5221  496317  270  75.64 CHAUDHARY KINJALBEN RAJABHAI -1F

45239 2203090227 14224 SE-5222  496555  270  75.64 KHIMANI DRASHTIBEN SATISHBHAI -1F

32314 2205010691 14239 SE-5223  497298  269  75.51 PATEL RIYABEN BHAVESHBHAI -1F

41811 2214020337 14244 SE-5224  497655  269  75.51 PARMAR DAMINIBEN SHASHIKANTBHAI -1F

32689 2223010511 14246 SE-5225  497995  269  75.51 SOLANKI HANI KALPESHBHAI -1F

43260 2212020104 14247 SE-5226  498019  269  75.51 VARCHAND ANJALI GANESH -1F

50958 2228010256 14252 SE-5227  498252  269  75.51 LASHKARI HARSH RAJESHBHAI -1
42533 2208010897 14253 SE-5228  498283  269  75.51 PATEL RENI AVINASHBHAI -1F

45296 2201190233 14258 SE-5229  498612  269  75.51 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN KUSHALBHAI -1F

39319 2203020342 14260 SE-5230  498745  269  75.51 HADIYA MOHIT BHARATBHAI -1
44897 2203060044 14267 SE-5231  499053  269  75.51 RATHOD AVINASH MANUBHAI -1
51703 2207040337 14268 SE-5232  499082  269  75.51 KUBAVAT HETARTH DILIPBHAI -1
51214 2201150371 14269 SE-5233  499093  269  75.51 PATANI HITENKUMAR VINODBHAI -1-5
43573 2220030199 14270 SE-5234  499117  269  75.51 GAUSVAMI MITESHGIRI SHAILESHGIRI -1
50665 2229020031 14271 SE-5235  499156  269  75.51 RAM BHARGAV JAGMALBHAI -1
50959 2229030172 14272 SE-5236  499199  269  75.51 PATAT MIT DEVASHIBHAI -1
42074 2224030033 14273 SE-5237  499219  269  75.51 PATEL ARATIBEN JITENDRABHAI -1F

40980 2208060488 14281 SE-5238  500331  268  75.38 LALU SATYAJITBHAI VINUBHAI -1
45494 2203040085 14282 SE-5239  500363  268  75.38 SORATHIYA NAMRATA PUNABHAI -1F

42879 2208010855 14288 SE-5240  500791  268  75.38 DEVANSHI -1F

48773 2224040302 14295 SE-5241  501431  268  75.38 YOGI ARMAN CHANDUBHAI -1
48424 2207040737 14296 SE-5242  501474  268  75.38 KANZARIYA DHAVALKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1
34950 2219030025 14297 SE-5243  501556  268  75.38 TANK VISHWA RAMESHBHAI -1F

48138 2223020470 14298 SE-5244  501665  268  75.38 CHAUHAN RACHANAKUVARBA JITENDRASINH -1F
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33463 2203070095 14301 SE-5245  501806  268  75.38 DAVDA PRIYA RAJESHBHAI -1F

43196 2214120232 14309 SE-5246  502346  267  75.25 CHAUDHARY VAISHALIBEN SAGTHABHAI -1F

47235 2207030124 14318 SE-5247  502928  267  75.25 DEVMURARI ARCHANABEN VIJAYBHAI -1F

48761 2203110235 14320 SE-5248  503162  267  75.25 MEGAL CHAPRAJ VALKUBHAI -1
45191 2208150041 14322 SE-5249  503299  267  75.25 QURESHI RUMANA MAHMEDZUBER -1F

45485 2214100092 14326 SE-5250  503424  267  75.25 NAI KULDIPBHAI SOMABHAI -1
30430 2209080062 14331 SE-5251  503650  267  75.25 PRAJAPATI NENCY BHAVESHBHAI -1F

43983 2203060241 14333 SE-5252  503736  267  75.25 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR NAVINBHAI -1-5
48464 2219030008 14334 SE-5253  503929  267  75.25 DHRANGU JAGDISH RAMBHAI -1
40404 2203120147 14337 SE-5254  504141  267  75.25 KALSARIYA RAHUL RAJESHBHAI -1
51148 2207030472 14342 SE-5255  504362  267  75.25 MAKWANA MILAN VALLABHBHAI -1
45106 2207040027 14344 SE-5256  504417  267  75.25 NAINUJI DAX MANOJBHAI -1
48469 2203130064 14348 SE-5257  504584  266  75.11 DIHORA NANDINI MANUBHAI -1F

46059 2214120020 14352 SE-5258  504885  266  75.11 CHAUDHARI MEENABEN MANSENGBHAI -1F

42954 2204050143 14355 SE-5259  505101  266  75.11 PATHAN GULNARBANU HASANKHAN -1F

46393 2229010162 14358 SE-5260  505257  266  75.11 BARAD HARSHIL PRAVINSINH -1
50214 2204070173 14359 SE-5261  505358  266  75.11 CHAUHAN RAJANBHAI KANUBHAI -1-5
44916 2224030019 14360 SE-5262  505389  266  75.11 PATEL SHANTANU SNEHALKUMAR -1
37085 2228040111 14361 SE-5263  505450  266  75.11 SHAH RUHAN IQBALBHAI -1-5
44743 2207040646 14362 SE-5264  505522  266  75.11 CHAVDA KHUSHBU KAMLESHBHAI -1F

45259 2203090039 14364 SE-5265  505596  266  75.11 BALDANIYA BHARGAV NARASHIBHAI -1
48751 2202010850 14365 SE-5266  505711  266  75.11 TRESHA MORI -1F

43443 2214110092 14373 SE-5267  506306  266  75.11 CHAUDHARY NAYANABEN MASUNGBHAI -1F

49064 2203100301 14374 SE-5268  506320  266  75.11 RAMANUJ PINALBEN DIPAKBHAI -1F

49444 2203030326 14376 SE-5269  506459  266  75.11 JADAV PARTH BHARATBHAI -1
37687 2214020307 14377 SE-5270  506515  266  75.11 VAGHELA SANJANABEN MANSUNGJI -1F

51064 2203070068 14381 SE-5271  506745  266  75.11 BARAIYA PANKAJBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
49012 2208110159 14382 SE-5272  506746  266  75.11 KACHARIYA VAIBHAV KAMLESHBHAI -1
47104 2201120429 14383 SE-5273  506749  266  75.11 CHAUHAN DHRUVKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
31438 2224040047 14386 SE-5274  506931  266  75.11 MAKRANI MOHMMADSAHAN VASIMMOHMMAD -1
49913 2226060027 14387 SE-5275  506955  266  75.11 PATEL DARSH ROHITKUMAR -1
36060 2203060042 14389 SE-5276  507040  266  75.11 NAKUM AASHUTOSH MULAJIBHAI -1
49103 2208130408 14390 SE-5277  507151  266  75.11 RATHOD AKSHAR SHANTILAL -1
46751 2207030968 14396 SE-5278  507340  266  75.11 SOLANKI RUTVIK ASHOKBHAI -1
51501 2210020073 14398 SE-5279  507550  265  74.96 TANDEL ANMOL SHASHIKANT -1F

50192 2229030311 14399 SE-5280  507628  265  74.96 GOHEL MOHAMADHASNAIN YUNUS -1
32618 2201030069 14401 SE-5281  507869  265  74.96 DESAI ARJUNBHAI HARDIKBHAI -1-7
49945 2217030025 14403 SE-5282  508127  265  74.96 BARIA JIGARKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI -1

Page 139 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

51702 2229020161 14414 SE-5283  508654  265  74.96 BLOCH MAHEK MAHEBOOBBHAI -1F

47757 2210050121 14416 SE-5284  508672  265  74.96 PATEL SHREYA MUKESHBHAI -1F

48694 2228040035 14418 SE-5285  508924  265  74.96 LAKUM DIVYABEN RANJITBHAI -1F

50375 2224010297 14424 SE-5286  509131  265  74.96 SHARMA MAHEK HARSHADBHAI -1F

44872 2208120506 14428 SE-5287  509233  265  74.96 BAMBHANIYA RAVI KARASHANBHAI -1
47052 2214080193 14429 SE-5288  509251  265  74.96 CHAUDHARY NIKHILBHAI PURAJI -1
38895 2207040616 14434 SE-5289  509547  265  74.96 SIDDHPURA SONALI BIPINBHAI -1F

37999 2207021009 14435 SE-5290  509578  265  74.96 RATHOD RAVI ANANDBHAI -1
33156 2207010130 14437 SE-5291  509689  265  74.96 KASHYAP RAJABHAI VALA -1-5
41501 2207030832 14438 SE-5292  509696  265  74.96 LAGARIYA KHUSHAL MERAMANBHAI -1-5
45731 2208060332 14439 SE-5293  509710  265  74.96 MANDANI VINKITA VITTHALBHAI -1F

50292 2214120159 14440 SE-5294  509921  265  74.96 BAROT NIHARIKA GAJENDRAKUMAR -1F

40111 2208040122 14442 SE-5295  510088  265  74.96 JAGIWALA DEVANSHI KETAN -1F

49713 2207011805 14444 SE-5296  510123  265  74.96 LAKHDHIR YASHRAJ SANJAYBHAI -1
44550 2209060357 14446 SE-5297  510224  265  74.96 PANCHOLI YASH DIPAKBHAI -1
47732 2215030245 14447 SE-5298  510265  265  74.96 PATEL RIYA DHARMESHBHAI -1F

46947 2202010810 14458 SE-5299  511003  264  74.83 BRAHMBHATT ISHIKA -1F

48082 2204070571 14460 SE-5300  511063  264  74.83 PATEL JAY PRAVINBHAI -1
43294 2206030064 14461 SE-5301  511077  264  74.83 MODI VISHVA SUNILKUMAR -1F

45456 2201200470 14462 SE-5302  511221  264  74.83 BARAI HITESH NATHABHAI -1
35113 2207010300 14463 SE-5303  511226  264  74.83 GOPALKA NISHTHA BHARATBHAI -1F

36721 2214090110 14464 SE-5304  511237  264  74.83 THAKOR RIYABEN DALPATJI -1F

32057 2204050209 14465 SE-5305  511290  264  74.83 PATEL MANN BHAVESHKUMAR -1-5
49608 2207011538 14467 SE-5306  511324  264  74.83 MAKVANA DHRUVISHA -1F

44814 2208100072 14469 SE-5307  511401  264  74.83 PADHARIYA PRERANABEN PRATAPBHAI -1F

46332 2203140387 14470 SE-5308  511433  264  74.83 VASIYA SEJALBEN NATHABHAI -1F

32079 2223020134 14475 SE-5309  511609  264  74.83 AHIR MAHESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI -1
38222 2201040064 14483 SE-5310  512019  264  74.83 DRASHTI YADAV -1F

31028 2219020367 14490 SE-5311  512290  264  74.83 CHITRODA ABHI KETANBHAI -1
47001 2214020289 14492 SE-5312  512344  264  74.83 LUHAR PRAVINBHAI VAGHAJI -1
40935 2201110189 14495 SE-5313  512565  264  74.83 KHATEDIYA ANTIMRAJ JAYESHBHAI -1
45521 2212010402 14505 SE-5314  512958  264  74.83 GAGAL PRADIP -1
45929 2208070286 14506 SE-5315  513008  264  74.83 PATEL VEDANT BAKULESH -1
49554 2203130217 14507 SE-5316  513010  264  74.83 JINJALA HITESHBHAI MANUBHAI -1
45092 2207030521 14508 SE-5317  513082  264  74.83 VARMORA VIVEKKUMAR BHAGVANJIBHAI -1
45183 2214050128 14515 SE-5318  513498  263  74.70 THAKOR NAVGHN RAMESHBHAI -1
47460 2202050103 14519 SE-5319  513799  263  74.70 THAKOR KOMALBEN -1F

44956 2203110113 14525 SE-5320  513966  263  74.70 ZINZALA KEVAL HIRABHAI -1
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43174 2208140060 14527 SE-5321  514064  263  74.70 PATEL KRUPAKUMARI RAKESHBHAI -1F

40916 2214110080 14530 SE-5322  514298  263  74.70 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI MASUNGBHAI -1
51292 2201180098 14533 SE-5323  514804  263  74.70 SIBHAI MAHAMMAD TASIR ASFAK -1
45451 2206020075 14535 SE-5324  514820  263  74.70 PRAJAPATI JANKI BHARATBHAI -1F

36401 2201160237 14536 SE-5325  514885  263  74.70 KANZARIYA VIDHI SHAILESHKUMAR -1F

32430 2226010113 14543 SE-5326  514997  263  74.70 KAHAR TANVI PARESHBHAI -1F

48671 2226030017 14544 SE-5327  515175  263  74.70 PATEL JEEYA HITENDRAKUMAR -1F

50567 2208140311 14545 SE-5328  515278  263  74.70 PITHADIYA SAGARKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
44883 2201130116 14558 SE-5329  515956  262  74.57 CHAUHAN VANDANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
48355 2214040101 14564 SE-5330  516278  262  74.57 CHAUDHARY RAMIBEN PARBATBHAI -1F

42884 2220030061 14568 SE-5331  516597  262  74.57 TANK KHUSHI ALPESHBHAI -1F

43178 2203030333 14572 SE-5332  516730  262  74.57 CHAUHAN KEYUR JORSANGBHAI -1
44239 2207050446 14584 SE-5333  517469  262  74.57 SUJAL CHAUHAN -1
51229 2207030188 14588 SE-5334  517652  262  74.57 SUMARA TASLIMBANU BASIRAHEMADBHAI -1F

49710 2206040087 14591 SE-5335  517679  262  74.57 PATTANI DILIP SURESHBHAI -1
47560 2208110512 14592 SE-5336  517982  262  74.57 PATEL KHUSHI KALPESHBHAI -1F

38933 2220020444 14593 SE-5337  517985  262  74.57 KARANGIYA KAJALBEN KANABHAI -1F

36412 2209090186 14597 SE-5338  518041  262  74.57 BARIA NARENDRABHAI MANHARBHAI -1
40600 2205010347 14598 SE-5339  518166  262  74.57 JAY -1
45070 2224030072 14604 SE-5340  518349  262  74.57 PRAJAPATI SAKSHI GOPALBHAI -1F

50346 2223030112 14606 SE-5341  518461  261  74.43 NAYAK PRIYABEN JAYESHKUMAR -1F

40736 2207040549 14607 SE-5342  518472  261  74.43 RAMKABIR PRANAV SHAILESHKUMAR -1-5
45099 2207060585 14610 SE-5343  518691  261  74.43 GOJIYA HETAL MERAMANBHAI -1F

39743 2210020275 14611 SE-5344  518704  261  74.43 RASHI DHARMESH GHEEWALA -1F

33033 2218010219 14615 SE-5345  518915  261  74.43 OMSINH MAKWANA -1
44821 2203070249 14617 SE-5346  519119  261  74.43 CHAVADA MAHESHREE ASHVINBHAI -1F

37855 2214020424 14620 SE-5347  519206  261  74.43 CHAUDHARY SANJAYKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI -1
48526 2201150104 14621 SE-5348  519242  261  74.43 MALEK KHUSHIBEN SALIMBHAI -1F

30824 3129040300 14623 SE-5349  519308  261  74.43 NIDHI SARAVAIYA -1-9F

43604 2224020055 14627 SE-5350  519482  261  74.43 PATEL ARYANKUMAR DHULABHAI -1
48310 2208130136 14630 SE-5351  519857  261  74.43 AHIR AYUSHI RAJANBHAI -1F

44324 2201190319 14634 SE-5352  520295  261  74.43 KHAVADIYA SUMAIYABANU JAKIRHUSEN -1F

48895 2219030097 14640 SE-5353  520754  261  74.43 NAKUM PARIMAL KARSHAN -1
32854 2218020128 14643 SE-5354  520894  261  74.43 PATEL UNNATI CHETANBHAI -1F

48581 2226030298 14648 SE-5355  521061  261  74.43 PARMAR VAIDEHI RATILAL -1F

42849 2214060349 14654 SE-5356  521520  260  74.28 CHAUDHARY VAISHALIBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

49972 2201050552 14656 SE-5357  521773  260  74.28 HARA SAMIR NIMBARK -1F

34582 2214040164 14661 SE-5358  522094  260  74.28 BAROT KRISHNABEN DHARMESHBHAI -1F
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51771 2214050163 14662 SE-5359  522150  260  74.28 RABARI DINESHBHAI BABABHAI -1
37205 2211010497 14664 SE-5360  522232  260  74.28 THAKOR BRIJESHA BHARATKUMAR -1F

51800 2201080471 14668 SE-5361  522681  260  74.28 SHARMA SALONI AJITKUMAR -1F

46401 2203130093 14671 SE-5362  522768  260  74.28 DABHI AMI KIRITBHAI -1F

40601 2207020100 14672 SE-5363  522784  260  74.28 BHUMIKA -1F

44207 2214020348 14676 SE-5364  522936  260  74.28 SUTHAR PAYALBEN -1F

44366 2224010098 14681 SE-5365  523106  260  74.28 SHAIKH MAHAMADAYAN RAFIKMAHAMAD -1
49986 2201100446 14684 SE-5366  523219  260  74.28 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI AJAMALBHAI -1
39916 2207060617 14685 SE-5367  523250  260  74.28 MAKWANA PRADIP VINUBHAI -1
34716 2219040196 14686 SE-5368  523266  260  74.28 KAMADIYA DAKSH KETANBHAI -1
32376 2209090115 14687 SE-5369  523270  260  74.28 PAREKH JAY SANJAY -1
49707 2214040369 14697 SE-5370  523629  260  74.28 THAKOR SANGITABEN RANAJI -1F

41774 2214070257 14701 SE-5371  523783  260  74.28 BAROT ASHITI -1F

41044 2204010246 14702 SE-5372  523847  260  74.28 SOLANKI PREM -1
45832 2219030074 14703 SE-5373  523890  260  74.28 KANEJA URVASEE BHARATBHAI -1F

35210 2206030021 14704 SE-5374  523901  260  74.28 VASANI KRIPABEN JAYDEVBHAI -1F

50828 2206020180 14707 SE-5375  523981  260  74.28 DESAI HET RAMESHBHAI -1
30285 2215020406 14719 SE-5376  524355  259  74.15 GADHAVI AASTHABEN SHAILESHKUMAR -1F

45582 2207020356 14731 SE-5377  524957  259  74.15 AMARSEDA RUSHIKA RAKESHKUMAR -1F

32121 2207020679 14735 SE-5378  525491  259  74.15 PATEL KURVIKUMARI BHARATBHAI -1F

37644 2207060392 14738 SE-5379  525778  259  74.15 RATHOD PRIYANKA JAYESHBHAI -1F

30442 2208060612 14742 SE-5380  525924  259  74.15 DODIYA SANDHYABEN NARSHINHBHAI -1F

40628 2207060002 14749 SE-5381  526286  259  74.15 PARALIYA KIRTIBEN -1F

46833 2214030102 14751 SE-5382  526369  259  74.15 PRAJAPATI VIJAYKUMAR KAMLESHJI -1
36880 2229010272 14754 SE-5383  526551  259  74.15 DEVALIYA DHRUTI DINESHBHAI -1F

47240 2203070204 14755 SE-5384  526618  259  74.15 PARMAR RUSHIRAJSINH GHANSHYAMSINH -1-5
35687 2201020663 14756 SE-5385  526623  259  74.15 RATHOD HET -1
51383 2203060073 14758 SE-5386  526650  259  74.15 DABHI DISHA TULSHUBHAI -1F

43006 2220030114 14761 SE-5387  526704  259  74.15 GAREJA BHARGAV BABUBHAI -1
31701 2224030118 14762 SE-5388  526741  259  74.15 VALAND RUDRAKUMAR MAYANKKUMAR -1
42818 2214110236 14765 SE-5389  526920  259  74.15 PRAJAPATI AYUSH SHIVRAMBHAI -1
31879 2202040155 14782 SE-5390  528191  258  74.02 THAKOR ANITABEN BHANUBHAI -1F

46601 2212010269 14784 SE-5391  528360  258  74.02 GADHVI DIYA HEMENDRABHAI -1F

37223 2208160185 14785 SE-5392  528438  258  74.02 BAMBHANIYA NIKULBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1
46821 2214090170 14786 SE-5393  528474  258  74.02 CHAUDHARY BHANABHAI RATNABHAI -1
35905 2207010110 14787 SE-5394  528634  258  74.02 RATHOD PRIYANSHI KIRITBHAI -1F

47059 2214010077 14788 SE-5395  528642  258  74.02 NADODA KRUNAL MOHANBHAI -1
30938 2203070067 14789 SE-5396  528655  258  74.02 DAL RAHIL HANIFBHAI -1
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46614 2208040305 14790 SE-5397  528768  258  74.02 HETVI PATEL -1F

44713 2204040135 14791 SE-5398  528795  258  74.02 PATEL TIRTH HASMUKHBHAI -1
41266 2224020129 14793 SE-5399  528904  258  74.02 PANCHAL SUJAY CHIRAGKUMAR -1
49691 2203040109 14794 SE-5400  528944  258  74.02 BALDANIYA KHUSHALI RAVJIBHAI -1-5F

47798 2214120065 14797 SE-5401  529066  258  74.02 BODANA KARAN MAHENDRABHAI -1
43061 2224010350 14799 SE-5402  529123  258  74.02 PRAJAPATI CHARMI PANKAJKUMAR -1F

43334 2208070027 14800 SE-5403  529124  258  74.02 CHAUHAN RAJ -1
43249 2201130395 14803 SE-5404  529199  258  74.02 GOSAI SUCHI CHETANPURI -1-8F

49860 2203100266 14805 SE-5405  529267  258  74.02 CHAUHAN RUTIKBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1-5
34461 2201200437 14816 SE-5406  529576  258  74.02 CHAVADA VISHVRAJSINH VIJAYSINH -1
43429 2223010904 14817 SE-5407  529627  258  74.02 SATHWARA KRISHKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR -1
49856 2206030160 14822 SE-5408  529956  257  73.88 CHAUDHARY VISHNUBHAI -1
33118 2203130236 14824 SE-5409  530017  257  73.88 GOHIL AMIBEN RAJESHKUMAR -1F

47707 2201050035 14825 SE-5410  530018  257  73.88 THAKOR AARYAN RAJESHKUMAR -1-5
47718 2203030099 14832 SE-5411  530582  257  73.88 NAKUM BHUMI MAGANBHAI -1-5F

46471 2204050045 14836 SE-5412  530941  257  73.88 SOLANKI KULDIPSINH VIKRAMSINH -1
34715 2206010397 14838 SE-5413  531079  257  73.88 GHANCHI CHETAN SURESHKUMAR -1
42081 2219010785 14839 SE-5414  531146  257  73.88 PANCHAL PRINCE SANJAYBHAI -1
36239 2224020350 14840 SE-5415  531153  257  73.88 PRAJAPATI ASTHA PRAVINKUMAR -1F

45863 2207020367 14842 SE-5416  531228  257  73.88 ANDHANI NEHALBEN AMBABHAI -1-5F

39307 2220010426 14848 SE-5417  531508  257  73.88 DEVALIYA AJAY KIRITBHAI -1
40797 2207020727 14851 SE-5418  531577  257  73.88 DODIYA SHRUTI PRATAPBHAI -1F

35464 2203040334 14852 SE-5419  531709  257  73.88 VALIYA PARTHKUMAR VIPULBHAI -1
48868 2206040287 14858 SE-5420  531856  257  73.88 MODI MAHIR KAUSHIKKUMAR -1
45114 2203080060 14864 SE-5421  532150  257  73.88 ZALA SURAJSINH NARENDRASINH -1
46133 2203010109 14867 SE-5422  532211  257  73.88 KHOKHAR ARSH ANISHBHAI -1-5
51231 2207040634 14870 SE-5423  532248  257  73.88 JOGRAJIYA KUSUMBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

49715 2208130469 14881 SE-5424  532788  256  73.74 ZINZALA KHUSHI DINESHBHAI -1F

45823 2207031000 14893 SE-5425  533664  256  73.74 GOHIL YOGEE SAILESHKUMAR -1-5
45228 2214120211 14897 SE-5426  533855  256  73.74 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN BABUBHAI -1F

49445 2207030158 14898 SE-5427  533863  256  73.74 GADHVI GARGI KANUDAN -1F

47905 2204060240 14899 SE-5428  533899  256  73.74 DHARAJIYA VISHALBHAI GORDHANBHAI -1
30650 2206030126 14903 SE-5429  534097  256  73.74 KOLI MITALBEN PRABHUBHAI -1F

40216 2208060533 14910 SE-5430  534642  256  73.74 GHOGHARI MONSI VINODBHAI -1F

48116 2203030001 14914 SE-5431  534826  256  73.74 LADUMOR SAGARBHAI MANGALBHAI -1
34710 2208160305 14915 SE-5432  534828  256  73.74 LAD VINISHA DHARMESHBHAI -1F

49230 2201160102 14918 SE-5433  534913  256  73.74 KURESHI AAYMANBANU SABIRHUSEN -1F

45063 2208120520 14919 SE-5434  534983  256  73.74 BHARADVA PRIYA TARUNBHAI -1F
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37966 2224020128 14922 SE-5435  535106  256  73.74 PRAJAPATI  DARSH JITENDRABHAI -1
31769 2208100113 14925 SE-5436  535209  256  73.74 CHAMPANERIA BHAVYA NILESHKUMAR -1-5
38622 2209050560 14933 SE-5437  535517  255  73.59 RANA AYUSHI HEMENDRAKUMAR -1F

38573 2210020192 14934 SE-5438  535597  255  73.59 YASHVI PATEL -1F

47011 2206010542 14935 SE-5439  535598  255  73.59 CHAUDHARY AKASHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI -1
44428 2207040476 14936 SE-5440  535810  255  73.59 BAMBHANIYA DIVYABEN VAJUBHAI -1-5F

42850 2204040359 14939 SE-5441  536224  255  73.59 PATEL JIMIKUMAR HARSHADKUMAR -1
31430 2207021042 14945 SE-5442  536631  255  73.59 PARMAR JAYDEEPKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI -1
39466 2201170034 14950 SE-5443  537094  255  73.59 GAL JEETKUMAR VEJANANDBHAI -1
46463 2203010439 14953 SE-5444  537174  255  73.59 UDHAS PARTH PRADIPBHAI -1
50485 2205010947 14954 SE-5445  537181  255  73.59 MANSURI TANAZ TARIQ -1F

49377 2201200322 14955 SE-5446  537188  255  73.59 PADHIYAR  SANJANABEN DILIPBHAI -1-5F

33114 2202010120 14959 SE-5447  537711  255  73.59 PATEL MOHAMMED SHAMI MOHAMMEDSHAKIL -1
37061 2208060301 14969 SE-5448  538187  255  73.59 MAKAVANA MIRAL BHARATBHAI -1
43145 2207021068 14971 SE-5449  538215  255  73.59 CHAUHAN ANKIT HAKABHAI -1
43980 2218050103 14972 SE-5450  538256  255  73.59 CHAUHAN KASHISHBANU ALTAFMIYA -1F

47673 2208140052 14973 SE-5451  538324  255  73.59 KATARIYA MINAXI BHUPATBHAI -1F

43883 2228010210 14983 SE-5452  539081  254  73.45 CHAUHAN NIRAV RAMESHBHAI -1
41683 2218050250 14986 SE-5453  539197  254  73.45 PATEL AASTHABEN BHARATBHAI -1F

32701 2220020145 14992 SE-5454  539448  254  73.45 GONDALIYA HARSHKUMAR HITENDRABHAI -1-5
45404 2206010337 15000 SE-5455  540000  254  73.45 RAJVI PRAJAPATI -1F

47546 2214090024 15007 SE-5456  540563  254  73.45 MALI SOVANKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
44777 2223020531 15009 SE-5457  540664  254  73.45 CHAUDHARI TRISHA JASVANTKUMAR -1F

39231 2215030166 15012 SE-5458  540821  254  73.45 KARAVADARA ISHABEN SUKABHAI -1F

31855 2207020294 15013 SE-5459  540878  254  73.45 DAVDA HITEKSHA MANOJBHAI -1F

39485 2229030052 15018 SE-5460  541084  254  73.45 SEVARA MAHEK MUKESHBHAI -1F

48894 2214010021 15019 SE-5461  541102  254  73.45 DARJI SAWANKUMAR MUKUNDKUMAR -1
38234 2220030132 15022 SE-5462  541127  254  73.45 GAL AYUSH DILIPBHAI -1
48511 2203090113 15023 SE-5463  541187  254  73.45 CHHOTALA PARTH RAMESHBHAI -1
45679 2204060008 15026 SE-5464  541457  253  73.31 GOSAI KHUSHI BHUPENDRAKUMAR -1F

40392 2204020245 15028 SE-5465  541897  253  73.31 CHAUDHARY CHETAN CHAMNAJI -1
46485 2207020611 15035 SE-5466  542231  253  73.31 KANJARIYA MEET CHANDULAL -1
38972 2207011026 15036 SE-5467  542234  253  73.31 SHEIKH SOHA AMINBHAI -1F

36022 2219040098 15037 SE-5468  542309  253  73.31 PATHAR DARSHANA PRAVINBHAI -1F

47051 2210050505 15039 SE-5469  542405  253  73.31 LAD KRISHA ANISHBHAI -1F

30656 2203140240 15043 SE-5470  542577  253  73.31 KANTARIYA DISHABEN BUDHABHAI -1-5F

44215 2219010424 15045 SE-5471  542864  253  73.31 GOHIL MAHENDRA BALUBHAI -1
49562 2214100047 15051 SE-5472  542988  253  73.31 CHAUDHARY DHRUVAL HEMRAJBHAI -1F
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32151 2207040201 15052 SE-5473  543065  253  73.31 PARMAR DEEP MUKESHBHAI -1
50187 2220010295 15057 SE-5474  543335  253  73.31 CHAVDA HARESHKUMAR BALUBHAI -1
47512 2201080411 15059 SE-5475  543416  253  73.31 BANSARI KHENGAR VIRDA -1-5F

34254 2201120136 15060 SE-5476  543437  253  73.31 BELIM SUHANA BASHIR -1-7F

40149 2204040164 15061 SE-5477  543511  253  73.31 PANCHAL DEVANSHI SANDIPKUMAR -1F

34148 2209050239 15063 SE-5478  543717  253  73.31 BARIA DIVYANGKUMAR KANCHANBHAI -1
35651 2203140234 15064 SE-5479  543753  253  73.31 KATARIYA URMIT BHOLABHAI -1
31068 2203070262 15065 SE-5480  543818  253  73.31 MAKWANA SANKET BABUBHAI -1
41798 2209050445 15069 SE-5481  543971  253  73.31 DILNAWAZ OSMAN ADMANI -1-5
51458 2229020010 15071 SE-5482  544022  253  73.31 JETHAVA DHAVAL VIRJIBHAI -1
43030 2201140090 15072 SE-5483  544032  253  73.31 GOHIL VYOM DHAVALKUMAR -1
42692 2211010460 15073 SE-5484  544038  253  73.31 OZA PRATHAM MANOJKUMAR -1
45399 2228040057 15074 SE-5485  544052  253  73.31 KAVAIYA MANSI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

45736 2203050365 15080 SE-5486  544510  252  73.17 KATARIYA MAYURIBEN NATUBHAI -1F

47633 2223020617 15081 SE-5487  544542  252  73.17 MODI NAISARGI KIRITKUMAR -1F

44527 2205011067 15082 SE-5488  544636  252  73.17 RANA DHRUV BHARATBHAI -1
45825 2208090410 15085 SE-5489  545119  252  73.17 HADIYA ASHISHBHAI KANUBHAI -1
49086 2209050390 15094 SE-5490  545412  252  73.17 SOLANKI RUTV DIPESH -1
41513 2219040061 15096 SE-5491  545529  252  73.17 CHAKI SABERA YUNUSH -1F

40215 2203120039 15097 SE-5492  545547  252  73.17 GOHIL ROHIT LALJIBHAI -1
39428 2203140171 15101 SE-5493  545861  252  73.17 KATARIYA JAYESHBHAI MANUBHAI -1
49162 2207040049 15112 SE-5494  546433  252  73.17 RAWAL MANSI UMESHBHAI -1F

39590 2203080114 15114 SE-5495  546493  252  73.17 JETHVA KHUSHI GOPALBHAI -1F

49504 2214080026 15115 SE-5496  546496  252  73.17 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR VELAJI -1
39895 2203120170 15116 SE-5497  546507  252  73.17 NAKUM PIYUSH GOVINDBHAI -1
36179 2204070403 15118 SE-5498  546616  252  73.17 PRAJAPATI MEET JITENDRABHAI -1
46378 2209060398 15119 SE-5499  546624  252  73.17 BHOI SMIT MINESHKUMAR -1
48639 2210010624 15122 SE-5500  546873  252  73.17 PATEL HETH MUKESHBHAI -1
51427 2203100192 15125 SE-5501  547223  251  73.03 TADHA SHRADDHA MAGANBHAI -1F

51738 2206010529 15129 SE-5502  547597  251  73.03 NAYI AVANIBEN ARAVINDBHAI -1F

32028 2214070068 15138 SE-5503  548425  251  73.03 PATEL RINKU KHEMJIBHAI -1F

31630 2208140328 15140 SE-5504  548716  251  73.03 DHOLAKIYA SHREYA SANJAYBHAI -1F

36391 2209090450 15145 SE-5505  549221  251  73.03 DOLTI NOURIN MUBSIRISHAK -1F

49661 2207030600 15152 SE-5506  549597  251  73.03 RATHOD NIDHI RAMESHBHAI -1F

51695 2203120216 15153 SE-5507  549668  251  73.03 JALONDHARA SONAL DINESHBHAI -1-5F

49006 2208130444 15155 SE-5508  549929  250  72.88 RATHOD VIVEKBHAI BALUBHAI -1
44987 2202030079 15157 SE-5509  549987  250  72.88 VAISHNAV JAY BHAVESHBHAI -1
49659 2218010462 15159 SE-5510  550176  250  72.88 PATEL JAYKUMAR NAGINBHAI -1

Page 145 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

38897 2219040180 15163 SE-5511  550348  250  72.88 KARANGIYA DIVYESH BHAGABHAI -1
38474 2208090007 15168 SE-5512  550795  250  72.88 PATEL RIYAKUMARI SANDIPKUMAR -1F

49642 2207050289 15169 SE-5513  550854  250  72.88 ODEDARA KIRTI KESHUBHAI -1F

47501 2201170331 15176 SE-5514  551186  250  72.88 SHARMA POONAM KAMLESHKUMAR -1F

32567 2207030704 15178 SE-5515  551281  250  72.88 SARASIYA KARAN VEJABHAI -1
36699 2203050079 15180 SE-5516  551329  250  72.88 MALEK TAIYABABEN RAFIKBHAI -1F

40989 2203060267 15182 SE-5517  551398  250  72.88 VALA DARSHANABEN MANUBHAI -1F

50625 2201140003 15183 SE-5518  551448  250  72.88 PATHAN SANA ANVARKHAN -1F

47218 2203010421 15184 SE-5519  551516  250  72.88 BAMBHANIYA TANISHA CHANDUBHAI -1F

47041 2206010336 15185 SE-5520  551524  250  72.88 GAUSWAMI SATISHPURI JAYESHPURI -1
48893 2207021029 15187 SE-5521  551588  250  72.88 SHIYAL AJAY ANAKBHAI -1
49888 2219010786 15193 SE-5522  551938  250  72.88 RATHOD VANDANABEN NANJIBHAI -1F

32005 2206020230 15194 SE-5523  551969  250  72.88 THAKOR SANJAY RANCHHODBHAI -1
34640 2207050317 15196 SE-5524  552096  250  72.88 PARMAR MEET KALUSINH -1
34606 2204060137 15197 SE-5525  552112  250  72.88 DARJI VEDANGI ALPESHKUMAR -1F

45501 2202040293 15198 SE-5526  552128  250  72.88 GHADHVI VEDANT -1
32883 2204070055 15200 SE-5527  552174  250  72.88 THAKOR KAJALBEN JAYANTIJI -1F

48028 2207070168 15204 SE-5528  552252  250  72.88 CHHAIYA PARV VARJANGBHAI -1
30139 2228010037 15206 SE-5529  552298  250  72.88 MODAN MOHHAMADAGAZ YASINBHAI -1-5
30213 2203060005 15207 SE-5530  552361  250  72.88 UNAGAR NANDANIBEN HITESHBHAI -1F

39975 2224040219 15209 SE-5531  552502  250  72.88 PATEL YUNISKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR -1
40267 2208100561 15210 SE-5532  552559  250  72.88 PATEL NEHAKUMARI PARESHBHAI -1F

46806 2207050475 15211 SE-5533  552577  250  72.88 PARMAR SWETANGBHAI SANJAYBHAI -1
31349 2203130135 15212 SE-5534  552808  250  72.88 VALA DRASHTI HARESHBHAI -1F

39808 2209040592 15213 SE-5535  553001  249  72.73 ATUFA MANSURI -1-9F

49612 2214020262 15224 SE-5536  553629  249  72.73 CHAUDHARI SANYAMKUMAR GHEMARBHAI -1
30816 2211010504 15229 SE-5537  553804  249  72.73 GADHIA JEELKUMAR VASANTKUMAR -1
44900 2214060033 15231 SE-5538  553928  249  72.73 CHAUDHARY VINESHKUMAR GOKALABHAI -1
50858 2201170117 15233 SE-5539  554061  249  72.73 THAKOR HARSHIDABEN JESALJI -1-7F

32958 2205020784 15236 SE-5540  554142  249  72.73 PANCHAL NANDANIBEN ARVINDKUMAR -1F

49726 2207060452 15237 SE-5541  554177  249  72.73 GAMI MITALBEN JETHABHAI -1F

50867 2204070439 15243 SE-5542  554500  249  72.73 PRAJAPATI DHRUVIBAHEN UTTAMBHAI -1F

43709 2204030329 15246 SE-5543  554585  249  72.73 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI -1F

42874 2214060153 15251 SE-5544  554846  249  72.73 CHAUDHARY KALPESHKUMAR RAMJIBHAI -1
36578 2201090370 15253 SE-5545  555014  249  72.73 PANCHAL PRACHI KALPESHBHAI -1F

45710 2203100196 15255 SE-5546  555199  249  72.73 KAMALIYA DRASHTI NILESHBHAI -1F

37846 2207050160 15258 SE-5547  555412  249  72.73 BUHECHA HEMAL KARABHAI -1
46417 2229030584 15264 SE-5548  555683  249  72.73 VALA KRUTIBEN ASHVINBHAI -1F
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33743 2203130164 15265 SE-5549  555737  249  72.73 MAKWANA SHITALBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

49184 2203030291 15276 SE-5550  556884  248  72.59 SAVAT SOHA ANISBHAI -1F

38393 2223030124 15277 SE-5551  556975  248  72.59 DESAI ZEEL KANUBHAI -1F

48188 2218040149 15284 SE-5552  557285  248  72.59 MAKVANA MAHIBAHEN MANISHSINH -1F

47559 2203080320 15287 SE-5553  557346  248  72.59 POPAT GEETABEN HADABHAI -1F

48777 2204020402 15288 SE-5554  557357  248  72.59 DHRUVI ACHARYA -1F

41556 2208070564 15291 SE-5555  557543  248  72.59 KAVAD DAXIT RAMESHBHAI -1
46866 2203110194 15297 SE-5556  557693  248  72.59 PRAJAPATI HARSHITABEN MAFATLAL -1F

42423 2226030330 15303 SE-5557  557875  248  72.59 TANDEL MITAL DINESHKUMAR -1F

33336 2201150186 15306 SE-5558  558130  248  72.59 PRAJAPATI RIYABEN VASANTBHAI -1F

49557 2203140293 15308 SE-5559  558289  248  72.59 BHIL MAHESHBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI -1
45436 2205020573 15313 SE-5560  558508  248  72.59 DAUD TANISHA MAKSUD -1F

39186 2211010437 15315 SE-5561  558551  248  72.59 KERASIYA ROHIT -1
51579 2208020224 15322 SE-5562  559226  247  72.45 CHAUDHARI BHAVINKUMAR KISHORBHAI -1
47139 2203080163 15323 SE-5563  559245  247  72.45 KATARIYA VISHALBHAI NARSHIBHAI -1
51186 2208030217 15325 SE-5564  559330  247  72.45 SHLOK -1-5
40781 2203020082 15332 SE-5565  559792  247  72.45 VAYLU KRISHNABEN HARESHBHAI -1F

44894 2208100343 15337 SE-5566  560244  247  72.45 VAJA  MAYANK -1
49606 2206040030 15341 SE-5567  560654  247  72.45 BAROT RIDHAM SOMABHAI -1F

40145 2214060345 15348 SE-5568  561096  247  72.45 PRAJAPATI JAIMIN DINESHBHAI -1
49315 2208160076 15350 SE-5569  561371  247  72.45 KALSARIYA RAVI HARESHBHAI -1
46788 2215050033 15351 SE-5570  561437  247  72.45 PATEL MIRALKUMARI JAYANTIBHAI -1F

48950 2211010409 15352 SE-5571  561464  247  72.45 PANCHAL PALAKBEN PRAVINBHAI -1F

50976 2208070309 15356 SE-5572  561831  246  72.31 JAYSWAL HARIPRASAD NIKHILBHAI -1
31763 2229030285 15360 SE-5573  562069  246  72.31 BHOLA DIYABEN SHYAMBHAI -1F

47820 2201180183 15363 SE-5574  562465  246  72.31 VAGHELA HARICHANDRASINH DALUBHA -1
39076 2201030388 15364 SE-5575  562490  246  72.31 GOSWAMI URMI MUKESHGIRI -1F

40416 2203140034 15365 SE-5576  562492  246  72.31 SANGANI TIRTHKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
38970 2207030960 15369 SE-5577  562603  246  72.31 SAMA ARZU AJAJBHAI -1F

44224 2206010493 15371 SE-5578  562770  246  72.31 NAI DHARMIKBHAI NAROTAMBHAI -1
43474 2209050357 15374 SE-5579  562924  246  72.31 BARIYA SUMEET CHANDUBHAI -1
44075 2203080018 15375 SE-5580  562932  246  72.31 BARAIYA ANKITABEN DHIRUBHAI -1F

47637 2208080162 15376 SE-5581  562977  246  72.31 THAKOR RIDDHI VIRENDRASINH -1F

43737 2206030092 15385 SE-5582  563497  246  72.31 DESAI KHUSHBU BHARATBHAI -1F

31583 2223020508 15394 SE-5583  563820  246  72.31 DARJI CHIRAG RAJENDRAKUMAR -1
49646 2207050672 15396 SE-5584  563861  246  72.31 SAKARIYA MADHAVIBEN VALLABHBHAI -1F

36307 2208090129 15398 SE-5585  563923  246  72.31 VARIYA MAHEK SANJAYBHAI -1F

41797 2223030022 15401 SE-5586  563997  246  72.31 MODI RIDDHI SANJAYKUMAR -1F
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41675 2207040546 15402 SE-5587  564120  246  72.31 DAHIMA RAVISINH JASUBHAI -1
32903 2206010395 15405 SE-5588  564200  246  72.31 RAVAL MAULIK RAJUBHAI -1
41288 2203040388 15406 SE-5589  564243  246  72.31 HADA HARSHITABEN VIRENDRASINH -1F

50630 2204050254 15408 SE-5590  564370  246  72.31 PARMAR SUMIT KANJIBHAI -1
38423 2214010349 15421 SE-5591  565627  245  72.14 CHAUDHARY RAHUL KUMAR -1-9
49988 2203060348 15422 SE-5592  565644  245  72.14 SOLANKI BHOOMIKA NATHABHAI -1F

31203 2214120064 15425 SE-5593  565902  245  72.14 PRAJAPATI KRISH SHAILESHKUMAR -1
34708 2207030160 15431 SE-5594  566207  245  72.14 PARMAR KINAL BHAVINBHAI -1F

37288 2204040335 15435 SE-5595  566364  245  72.14 NADODA RAJ BHAVABHAI -1
35045 2208080288 15436 SE-5596  566407  245  72.14 SUTHAR DHRUVIKKUMAR RAKESHBHAI -1
50597 2229010215 15437 SE-5597  566428  245  72.14 HEMA VIKRAMBHAI CHHATRODIYA -1F

49390 2208030239 15440 SE-5598  566555  245  72.14 LAVANA MAHEK CHIRAGKUMAR -1F

37621 2202010263 15441 SE-5599  566556  245  72.14 SABU YASIR ISHAKBHAI -1
45604 2206030231 15442 SE-5600  566570  245  72.14 MANSURI MOHAMMADKAIF MUSTAKAHEMAD -1
36383 2208140394 15443 SE-5601  566577  245  72.14 PATEL FENISAKUMARI MANOJBHAI -1F

38291 2207050202 15445 SE-5602  566682  245  72.14 KACHA MAHEKBEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

38081 2214020535 15446 SE-5603  566722  245  72.14 CHAUDHARY MANISH VAHJIBHAI -1
40779 2208070040 15451 SE-5604  566874  245  72.14 GOHIL KANJAL MANSINGBHAI -1F

45448 2203040444 15452 SE-5605  566917  245  72.14 VISANI TAMANNA KIRANKUMAR -1F

40452 2206020283 15453 SE-5606  566926  245  72.14 BHARVAD HANSIBEN RAJABHAI -1F

45498 2209100115 15454 SE-5607  566932  245  72.14 MANSURI AKSHABANU MOHAMMADSIDDIQUE -1F

49515 2214040062 15457 SE-5608  567034  245  72.14 SUTHAR NITINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
37885 2203140174 15462 SE-5609  567268  245  72.14 VALA ABHIJEETSINH SAHDEVSINH -1
46856 2203120034 15463 SE-5610  567284  245  72.14 SOLANKI SIDDHARTH DHIRUBHAI -1-5
44784 2207040356 15464 SE-5611  567369  245  72.14 VASANI DHAVALBHAI BHUPATBHAI -1
33146 2228030092 15465 SE-5612  567451  245  72.14 SAPARA MEETKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1
39946 2204010172 15467 SE-5613  567548  245  72.14 THAKOR DIRGH -1
36429 2207050517 15470 SE-5614  567764  245  72.14 PATNI HIMANSHUKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI -1
33318 2203040375 15478 SE-5615  568417  244  72.00 SAKARIYA PARITA ROHITBHAI -1-5F

44685 2203080011 15479 SE-5616  568456  244  72.00 BHUT MANSI -1F

46257 2208100215 15480 SE-5617  568678  244  72.00 LADUMOR RAHUL PRAVINBHAI -1
35047 2219030183 15484 SE-5618  568940  244  72.00 CHAUHAN VISHWA BHAGVANJIBHAI -1F

30426 2208090278 15486 SE-5619  569054  244  72.00 VAGHELA DHRUV SHAILESHBHAI -1
38301 2204060015 15487 SE-5620  569112  244  72.00 MALAM MANALI SARMANBHAI -1F

38726 2207040716 15488 SE-5621  569376  244  72.00 DANIDHARIYA HARI HIRADAS -1-5
36354 2203060056 15489 SE-5622  569406  244  72.00 HADIYA BHARAT MANUBHAI -1
45842 2204070502 15494 SE-5623  569542  244  72.00 RAVAL DEVARSHI HARISHKUMAR -1
48614 2214100188 15505 SE-5624  570440  244  72.00 CHAUHAN RIYA SANJAYKUMAR -1F
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41911 2209050271 15509 SE-5625  570962  243  71.86 MAITRY MUKESHGIR GOSAI -1F

42928 2214080213 15512 SE-5626  571105  243  71.86 CHAUDHARY DIPIKABEN DAHYABHAI -1F

30215 2203140230 15517 SE-5627  571482  243  71.86 JALANDHARA HITEN BAVCHANDBHAI -1
30414 2208040460 15518 SE-5628  571485  243  71.86 PRIYAL -1F

35269 2207011520 15522 SE-5629  571754  243  71.86 PADALIYA HIRAL -1F

51172 2203080009 15524 SE-5630  571802  243  71.86 NASAR MUSKANBEN -1F

51254 2228020246 15528 SE-5631  572021  243  71.86 KHOKHAR KRISHNABEN ASHOKBHAI -1-5F

51515 2203120047 15529 SE-5632  572168  243  71.86 PATEL TRUPTIBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

39170 2228010027 15531 SE-5633  572262  243  71.86 DEVANG M VIDJA -1
45314 2207060103 15534 SE-5634  572487  243  71.86 SARVAIYA HIRENBHAI VALLABHBHAI -1
50548 2203040344 15535 SE-5635  572676  243  71.86 CHUDASAMA RUDRA LALJIBHAI -1
47632 2218011022 15538 SE-5636  572964  243  71.86 SAGAR SAVITA DIPAKBHAI -1F

39389 2215030051 15546 SE-5637  573244  243  71.86 PADHIYAR JAIMINIBEN JASHUBHAI -1F

31846 2219010103 15547 SE-5638  573250  243  71.86 MODHVADIYA KRUPALI ATULBHAI -1F

47465 2203010289 15548 SE-5639  573336  243  71.86 SOLANKI PRIYANKA RANCHHODBHAI -1F

38909 2208020769 15549 SE-5640  573361  243  71.86 PATEL DISHANK RAJESHBHAI -1
34330 2206020363 15554 SE-5641  573645  243  71.86 ASHOKBHAI CHAUDHARI -1
51155 2201100030 15570 SE-5642  574544  242  71.71 GHANCHI AFRAHBANU AHMEDALI -1F

43044 2209080484 15571 SE-5643  574584  242  71.71 PATEL PANKAJBHAI MANHARBHAI -1-5
48608 2201180302 15572 SE-5644  574616  242  71.71 VANZARA VIDHIBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

37995 3127030363 15575 SE-5645  574983  242  71.71 VANJARA HIRALBEN -1F

39272 2209020298 15576 SE-5646  575150  242  71.71 KHANDLA NEETIBEN LALABHAI -1F

40383 2207020080 15579 SE-5647  575410  242  71.71 PARMAR JEEL KAPILBHAI -1F

35582 2214020260 15581 SE-5648  575601  242  71.71 PATEL RIYA SHANTIBHAI -1F

45594 2210050556 15582 SE-5649  575645  242  71.71 CHAMPANERI SHREYA RAKESH -1F

37664 2201090146 15584 SE-5650  575756  242  71.71 RISHABH CHIRAG NAYAK -1
46598 2214040007 15585 SE-5651  575805  242  71.71 MALI KARAN RAMESHBHAI -1
39524 2214030413 15590 SE-5652  576255  242  71.71 PRAJAPATI NAYANABEN MANJIBHAI -1F

48474 2208150231 15595 SE-5653  576443  242  71.71 PATEL KRISHNAKUMARI BALVANTBHAI -1F

33563 2201090294 15596 SE-5654  576446  242  71.71 PANCHAL JYOTI MAHENDRA -1F

46765 2228030127 15598 SE-5655  576637  242  71.71 SAIYAD RIZVANBHAI SABIRBHAI -1
49693 2203020131 15606 SE-5656  577166  241  71.56 SHIYAL DAXABEN JIVANBHAI -1F

47169 2214100149 15607 SE-5657  577171  241  71.56 CHAUDHARY KIRTIBHAI MASUNGBHAI -1
51583 2201130236 15609 SE-5658  577274  241  71.56 PATEL MANYATA ASHOKBHAI -1F

49101 2224040251 15612 SE-5659  577781  241  71.56 PATEL BHUMI SUNILKUMAR -1F

51250 2228050024 15613 SE-5660  577791  241  71.56 KAGATHARA MAHEK SALIMBHAI -1F

30357 2208140065 15614 SE-5661  577826  241  71.56 KHUSHALI -1F

49921 2219020430 15615 SE-5662  577882  241  71.56 NAKUM MONIKA SHAMATBHAI -1F
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35808 2208060413 15617 SE-5663  578077  241  71.56 AMBALIYA ARYANKUMAR JAYESHBHAI -1
41705 2207010561 15619 SE-5664  578120  241  71.56 GOSAI ARYA YOGESHKUMAR -1F

50151 2212020198 15620 SE-5665  578127  241  71.56 KASHTA PRARTHANA NARAN -1F

51247 2208100168 15621 SE-5666  578134  241  71.56 PARMAR SRUSHTI BHARATBHAI -1F

48327 2214100139 15622 SE-5667  578324  241  71.56 CHAUDHARY PRITIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

44680 2215030354 15626 SE-5668  578757  241  71.56 PANCHAL SHRADDHA KETANKUMAR -1F

39236 2207030256 15630 SE-5669  579087  241  71.56 RATHOD MAYURI SURESHBHAI -1F

45305 2201140040 15642 SE-5670  580135  240  71.40 PATEL TANVIBAHEN JAGDISHBHAI -1F

41786 2201050306 15643 SE-5671  580186  240  71.40 CHAUHAN JENISH -1-5F

44395 2207030090 15653 SE-5672  580948  240  71.40 JOGAL KHUSHBU BHIMSHIBHAI -1F

38436 2207050606 15661 SE-5673  581322  240  71.40 KACHA CHARMIBEN AJAYKUMAR -1F

50585 2214050333 15664 SE-5674  581473  240  71.40 CHAUHAN DRASHTI AJAY -1F

41182 2219030069 15670 SE-5675  581732  240  71.40 SANDHIYA HITESH NARUBHAI -1
33876 2208070457 15674 SE-5676  581919  240  71.40 VALA NAMRATA JINABHAI -1F

44204 2220010686 15677 SE-5677  582002  240  71.40 NEEMAVAT ARYAN PANKAJBHAI -1-5
41432 2206020545 15679 SE-5678  582145  240  71.40 THAKOR NEHABEN SURAJJI -1F

47997 2214050352 15685 SE-5679  582414  240  71.40 VAGHELA JATINKUMAR DILIPBHAI -1
39850 2220050058 15686 SE-5680  582435  240  71.40 DER PARTH BIPINCHANDRA -1
47486 2201110257 15696 SE-5681  583109  239  71.25 THAKOR PRACHIBEN DIPAKBHAI -1-5F

42549 2203090232 15698 SE-5682  583301  239  71.25 JADAV KINJALBEN DHANABHAI -1F

49933 2206020184 15701 SE-5683  583434  239  71.25 SUTHAR VIPULKUMAR NATHABHAI -1
47782 2206030267 15706 SE-5684  583966  239  71.25 GOLETAR VIJAYBHAI DEVJIBHAI -1
40949 2203010453 15708 SE-5685  584074  239  71.25 DODIA VARUNKUMAR HARESHBHAI -1
51524 2202020022 15714 SE-5686  584457  239  71.25 VAGHELA HINABEN DILIPBHAI -1F

43289 2203020341 15715 SE-5687  584476  239  71.25 KATHOTA URVASHIBEN GARVARSINH -1-5F

51042 2208130232 15716 SE-5688  584496  239  71.25 RAVAL VIVEK RAJESHBHAI -1
41891 2207060334 15717 SE-5689  584549  239  71.25 SONAGARA KHYATI -1F

33035 2203090288 15726 SE-5690  584799  239  71.25 LADUMOR AXAY PRAVIN -1
41374 2208090513 15730 SE-5691  584954  239  71.25 CHAUHAN KOMALBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

33685 2207010973 15735 SE-5692  585218  239  71.25 JARIYA RIYA AJITBHAI -1F

49794 2207011474 15736 SE-5693  585237  239  71.25 KHUSHALI RAJESHBHAI RATHOD -1F

46441 2208100157 15737 SE-5694  585271  239  71.25 PATEL DISHA HETALKUMAR -1-5F

51038 2202010615 15739 SE-5695  585501  239  71.25 PRIYANSHI CHAUHAN -1F

34521 2224020246 15742 SE-5696  585603  239  71.25 PRAJAPATI PRIYA SHAILESHKUMAR -1F

32647 2201120270 15743 SE-5697  585635  239  71.25 NAINA JANKI PRAVINBHAI -1F

46275 2208150039 15744 SE-5698  585817  239  71.25 PRAJAPATI TISABEN DILIPKUMAR -1F

51246 2220040041 15748 SE-5699  586044  239  71.25 SAGARKA ATUL RAMJIBHAI -1
44901 2207060165 15753 SE-5700  586539  238  71.10 BHORIYA SAMEER MUSTAKBHAI -1

Page 150 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

43974 2206030299 15758 SE-5701  586779  238  71.10 PRAJAPATI RIYA GUNVANTLAL -1F

43620 2223010286 15759 SE-5702  586891  238  71.10 CHAUDHARI ARCHI DINESHBHAI -1F

48372 2209010007 15768 SE-5703  587440  238  71.10 PRAJAPATI KAVYA CHANDRAKANT -1F

34668 2220020440 15770 SE-5704  587460  238  71.10 PARMAR PRAHLAD RANJITBHAI -1
51600 2204040003 15771 SE-5705  587621  238  71.10 PRAJAPATI KAUSHALYABEN BHIKHABHAI -1F

49303 2214030471 15776 SE-5706  587828  238  71.10 CHAUDHARY HARSHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
51043 2214020339 15777 SE-5707  587834  238  71.10 LUHAR JAYESHKUMAR PASHABHAI -1
49932 2229030291 15780 SE-5708  588015  238  71.10 VALA SUBHASHBHAI ARJANBHAI -1
34916 2208150146 15786 SE-5709  588416  238  71.10 VIDHI -1F

42832 2204030162 15789 SE-5710  588583  238  71.10 PANCHAL PRIYANKKUMAR MANOJKUMAR -1
49056 2201200205 15790 SE-5711  588613  238  71.10 PAREKH KRUNAL CHETANBHAI -1
48811 2207020558 15793 SE-5712  588793  238  71.10 SOLANKI NIVEDI ANIRUDHDHABHAI -1-5F

38384 2223010700 15794 SE-5713  588849  238  71.10 PRAJAPATI PRIT RAJESHKUMAR -1
31421 2224010146 15795 SE-5714  588863  238  71.10 PRANSHU SHARMA -1
44528 2208160216 15809 SE-5715  589722  237  70.96 VALA HIREN LALITBHAI -1
33286 2207050293 15810 SE-5716  589916  237  70.96 RAVALIYA KHUSHI RAJESHBHAI -1F

48503 2223020342 15814 SE-5717  590111  237  70.96 PATHAN ARMANKHAN NAVAJKHAN -1
49326 2203080334 15815 SE-5718  590158  237  70.96 LADUMOR DIVYESH KHIMJIBHAI -1
39208 2207050087 15818 SE-5719  590375  237  70.96 GOHIL SEJALBEN DANSINHBHAI -1F

34346 2201120141 15820 SE-5720  590456  237  70.96 SISARA SURABHI DALSUKHBHAI -1F

47429 2203020414 15827 SE-5721  590930  237  70.96 ANJALI HIMMATBHAI SHIYAL -1F

48166 2214020432 15830 SE-5722  591209  237  70.96 CHAUDHARY JIGNABEN SHIVRAMBHAI -1F

35659 2203030434 15835 SE-5723  591726  237  70.96 BANSARIBA POPATBHAI SOLANKI -1F

50216 2203030404 15836 SE-5724  591751  237  70.96 KATARIYA AVANI BHANABHAI -1F

45160 2208060594 15837 SE-5725  591795  237  70.96 PIPALIYA RUTU BHARATBHAI -1F

48754 2209080053 15843 SE-5726  592254  236  70.80 RANA SHRADDHA ASHOKBHAI -1F

39509 2206010426 15844 SE-5727  592404  236  70.80 CHAUDHARI DHAVALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
41883 2207010948 15856 SE-5728  593251  236  70.80 DHARA PITHIYA -1F

42007 2205010495 15859 SE-5729  593509  236  70.80 PATEL NIKUNJKUMAR NILESHBHAI -1
48514 2203130052 15860 SE-5730  593522  236  70.80 SUMARA MIRZAN RASULBHAI -1-5
48806 2201070301 15868 SE-5731  593997  236  70.80 DHRUVI PARVATKUMAR BAKALIYA -1-5F

50820 2207011810 15878 SE-5732  594437  236  70.80 VAJA AKASH VRAJLAL -1
35255 2207060264 15881 SE-5733  594584  236  70.80 GOHEL MRUNALI BHAVESHBHAI -1F

50718 2208100176 15886 SE-5734  594994  236  70.80 PRAJAPATI TIRTHESH CHETANKUMAR -1
36369 2208110524 15895 SE-5735  595619  235  70.63 HADIYA VIRALBHAI RAGHAVBHAI -1
43003 2208090559 15899 SE-5736  595910  235  70.63 KARSALA VIDHI ASHVINBHAI -1F

46774 2203110045 15907 SE-5737  596143  235  70.63 BALDANIYA MOHIT NARSHIBHAI -1-5
48401 2214030296 15913 SE-5738  596551  235  70.63 SHEKH NURALI HAIDARBHAI -1
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50946 2220020042 15916 SE-5739  596819  235  70.63 KAMALIYA JAYDIPKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
45763 2209070405 15920 SE-5740  597052  235  70.63 JADAVVALAND JAY YOGESHKUMAR -1
49957 2208120410 15921 SE-5741  597087  235  70.63 BALDANIYA MITUL GANGJIBHAI -1
36146 2203060036 15929 SE-5742  597468  235  70.63 KATARIYA DIVYESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
35718 2201040361 15934 SE-5743  598044  235  70.63 HIMANK -1
41768 2224010034 15935 SE-5744  598065  235  70.63 PRAJVAL PRAJAPATI -1
48530 2214070069 15937 SE-5745  598134  235  70.63 KHATANA DINESHKUMAR KESHAJI -1
51758 2201200035 15942 SE-5746  598340  235  70.63 PATANI RAJVIRKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1
43485 2206010343 15944 SE-5747  598587  235  70.63 PRAJAPATI KRISH VASUDEV -1
42890 2206030226 15945 SE-5748  598709  234  70.48 CHAUDHARI ANJALI NARSINHBHAI -1F

42025 2209040107 15946 SE-5749  598734  234  70.48 PRAJAPATI DHARA AMIT -1F

51485 2201010565 15951 SE-5750  599136  234  70.48 RATHOD KHUSHI DILIP KUMAR -1F

50753 2215020353 15954 SE-5751  599367  234  70.48 PATEL MOXAKUMARI SATISHBHAI -1F

42072 2203040218 15959 SE-5752  599543  234  70.48 BINDIYAKUMARI NARANBHAI SOLANKI -1F

30101 2203030238 15960 SE-5753  599677  234  70.48 PITHADIYA PANVI VIJAYBHAI -1-5F

46018 2208060530 15970 SE-5754  600083  234  70.48 TIRTHKUMAR -1
39481 2203060182 15972 SE-5755  600173  234  70.48 CHAUHAN URVASHIBEN JAGADISHBHAI -1F

36476 2228010221 15973 SE-5756  600198  234  70.48 KHACHAR MANSIBEN SURESHBHAI -1F

48713 2203060010 15977 SE-5757  600462  234  70.48 CHAUHAN DRASHTIBEN GAJENDRAKUMAR -1F

49662 2201120349 15980 SE-5758  600690  234  70.48 GADHVI KISHORDAN VARADHDAN -1
42448 2208080373 15987 SE-5759  601104  234  70.48 PATEL PRACHI BHARATKUMAR -1-8F

48317 2220040083 15992 SE-5760  601294  234  70.48 MEHTA DHEEMAHI ANILBHAI -1F

46413 2208140243 15994 SE-5761  601322  234  70.48 HADIYA NIRMALKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
35497 2208160334 15997 SE-5762  601547  234  70.48 JADAV VINIT NITIN -1
43175 2204070476 15999 SE-5763  601838  233  70.34 LABANA UMANGKUMAR AMARSINH -1
32354 2209050356 16000 SE-5764  601916  233  70.34 GOSWAMI MARGI -1F

31578 2228010172 16001 SE-5765  601928  233  70.34 ROJASARA PRITIBEN  ASHOKBHAI -1F

32611 2228050040 16008 SE-5766  602624  233  70.34 KARAPADA JAYVEERBHAI JORUBHAI -1
33797 2219010402 16009 SE-5767  602628  233  70.34 JANVI KANJIBHAI DODIA -1-5F

41390 2207050224 16011 SE-5768  602688  233  70.34 VEGDA VAIDEHI JANAKBHAI -1F

47432 2224040127 16013 SE-5769  602830  233  70.34 KATARA BINJUBEN -1F

39565 2215020363 16015 SE-5770  603016  233  70.34 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN DIPAKBHAI -1F

30244 2209060396 16016 SE-5771  603143  233  70.34 PURV DALWADI -1
48926 2223010145 16017 SE-5772  603153  233  70.34 DIWAN AYESHA BANU IMRAN SHA -1-5F

44648 2219020472 16019 SE-5773  603369  233  70.34 SONAGARA SUNIL BABUBHAI -1
37094 2214050148 16020 SE-5774  603415  233  70.34 PRAJAPATI NIRAVKUMAR ISHVARBHAI -1
47330 2214130216 16023 SE-5775  603733  233  70.34 MODI PRAKASHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1-5
33793 2214110008 16026 SE-5776  603794  233  70.34 PRAJAPATI TARMINA RAMESHBHAI -1F
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37325 2215020342 16027 SE-5777  603891  233  70.34 DESAI PRIYA BEN -1F

49452 2226050180 16028 SE-5778  603901  233  70.34 RABARI ALPESH JORABHAI -1
50031 2206020162 16029 SE-5779  604040  233  70.34 MADHAVI RUJENDRAKUMAR SHIVRAM -1
32695 2209100094 16032 SE-5780  604150  233  70.34 PRAJAPATI VRAJKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR -1
39032 2201160291 16035 SE-5781  604340  233  70.34 PRAJAPATI PANKAJ LALITKUMAR -1
39005 2207060009 16036 SE-5782  604372  233  70.34 TANK NISARG KANTIBHAI -1-5
31673 2208090309 16040 SE-5783  604431  233  70.34 KIDECHA MANSI GOVINDBHAI -1F

48901 2201120139 16046 SE-5784  604574  233  70.34 MODI ARYAN SUNILKUMAR -1
32312 2214010126 16047 SE-5785  604616  233  70.34 DHARIYA LAV SHAMALBHAI -1
42634 2201150330 16049 SE-5786  604688  233  70.34 PATANI JIMISHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI -1-7
43129 2217010426 16050 SE-5787  604908  232  70.19 KATHOTA KIRTIBEN GARVARSINH -1F

46589 2207011825 16055 SE-5788  605045  232  70.19 CHAUDHARI BHAVNA NARSHIBHAI -1F

50154 2220040186 16062 SE-5789  605753  232  70.19 PARMAR KRUTI PARESHBHAI -1F

39560 2201120280 16065 SE-5790  606079  232  70.19 KUSHAL UMESHBHAI  PANCHAL -1
50466 2204050137 16069 SE-5791  606387  232  70.19 LUHAR KHUSHIBEN HARISHBHAI -1F

43782 2207040301 16071 SE-5792  606398  232  70.19 KARANGIYA VISHAL DEVATBHAI -1
47747 2203070137 16072 SE-5793  606426  232  70.19 AHIR ANURADHA GHANSHYAMBHAI -1-5F

43104 2203120056 16073 SE-5794  606646  232  70.19 SARVAIYA BHAVIK ISHWARBHAI -1
46247 2218010365 16074 SE-5795  606676  232  70.19 DIWAN TARANNUM MAJIDSHA -1F

40856 2207050350 16075 SE-5796  606692  232  70.19 JOSHI NIYATI MANOJKUMAR -1F

39615 2203140245 16077 SE-5797  606754  232  70.19 SHYORA JIGNESHBHAI CHANABHAI -1
46830 2214020458 16082 SE-5798  606957  232  70.19 CHAUDHARY ASHVINKUMAR LAKHABHAI -1
34659 2219040039 16085 SE-5799  607056  232  70.19 KAMADIYA DIYA KETANBHAI -1F

43520 2228020207 16088 SE-5800  607105  232  70.19 PATEL KHUSHI NARESHKUMAR -1F

51330 2214070016 16091 SE-5801  607290  232  70.19 DARJI HITESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
51648 2208090220 16101 SE-5802  607649  232  70.19 MODI JEEYA HIRENKUMAR -1F

45251 2208090524 16102 SE-5803  607715  231  70.03 HADIYA BHAVESH DINESHBHAI -1
32967 2205020445 16104 SE-5804  607844  231  70.03 SOLANKI KIRTIRAJ DILIPSINH -1
42892 2203070005 16110 SE-5805  608272  231  70.03 LABANA DHRUMILKUMAR ANILBHAI -1
50406 2226040078 16111 SE-5806  608474  231  70.03 AHIR SHIVANIBEN RAKESHBHAI -1F

50852 2214010005 16114 SE-5807  609051  231  70.03 CHAUDHARY SANGITABEN -1F

39821 2214060297 16118 SE-5808  609562  231  70.03 BRAHMBHATT MANN MAHENDRAKUMAR -1F

41017 2203030109 16119 SE-5809  609619  231  70.03 SOLANKI SUMAIYA ISMAILBHAI -1F

50964 2214040123 16122 SE-5810  609855  231  70.03 SOLANKI NEYANSHI -1F

35999 2220010087 16124 SE-5811  610026  231  70.03 CHUDASAMA RAJVI RAKESHBHAI -1F

45298 2208080060 16125 SE-5812  610071  231  70.03 JETHAVA MOHIT -1
46236 2201170293 16128 SE-5813  610293  231  70.03 PANCHAL ARYAN VINODBHAI -1
35635 2208130082 16131 SE-5814  610387  231  70.03 RATHOD PRARTHANA ARVINDBHAI -1F
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37555 2219030145 16132 SE-5815  610467  231  70.03 DESAI YASHKUMAR SAIJIBHAI -1
51761 2208130152 16134 SE-5816  610645  231  70.03 HADIYA HIRAL RAMESHBHAI -1F

30055 2228020252 16136 SE-5817  610802  231  70.03 ANIYALIYA MEETKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI -1
47861 2203020163 16141 SE-5818  611315  230  69.86 LATHIYA KHUSHI SANJAYBHAI -1-5F

33015 2214010201 16143 SE-5819  611347  230  69.86 PATEL PRIYA PARTHIBHAI -1F

46594 2219020333 16148 SE-5820  612099  230  69.86 KANEJA RONAK BHARATBHAI -1
39674 2214040360 16149 SE-5821  612210  230  69.86 CHAUDHARY PRIYANKABEN DHANJIBHAI -1F

46139 2201090407 16150 SE-5822  612239  230  69.86 KAHAR DHRUMI BHAGWANDAS -1-7F

50185 2201170217 16153 SE-5823  612325  230  69.86 PANCHAL KHUSHI RAKESHBHAI -1F

37374 2203070003 16166 SE-5824  612968  230  69.86 HADIYA BHAUTIK HIMMATBHAI -1
45692 2201160152 16169 SE-5825  613041  230  69.86 SATHWARA YASH RAJNIKANT -1
32228 2214060072 16170 SE-5826  613098  230  69.86 CHAUDHARY PARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
50702 2214030267 16171 SE-5827  613180  230  69.86 RABARI VARJANGBHAI AMARABHAI -1
39901 2219030060 16172 SE-5828  613193  230  69.86 PINDARIYA HARDIK KHIMABHAI -1
48172 2224020287 16173 SE-5829  613194  230  69.86 MANSURI SARAH SAMIRBHAI -1F

45425 2214070085 16174 SE-5830  613224  230  69.86 PATEL FALGUNIBEN NARAYANBHAI -1F

42152 2213010473 16176 SE-5831  613385  230  69.86 BUTANI MANSI ARVINDBHAI -1F

50213 2223030057 16177 SE-5832  613406  230  69.86 THAKOR PRAKASHJI HASMUKHJI -1
38697 2223010875 16179 SE-5833  613472  230  69.86 MODI RADHE KIRANKUMAR -1
50950 2207040406 16181 SE-5834  613559  230  69.86 MAKVANA KIRAN RANCHHODBHAI -1F

49728 2214040084 16184 SE-5835  613951  230  69.86 CHAUDHARY BHERABHAI RATNABHAI -1
32597 2208140277 16185 SE-5836  614012  230  69.86 PATEL HONEY RAJESHBHAI -1F

46452 2208130353 16186 SE-5837  614017  230  69.86 GOHIL DHARMIK CHANDUBHAI -1
43057 2214050057 16188 SE-5838  614431  230  69.86 RAMSENA DRUMIL ARVINDKUMAR -1
40051 2214020478 16190 SE-5839  614567  229  69.70 PRAJAPATI JAGRUTIBEN SHAMALBHAI -1F

49718 2206010165 16194 SE-5840  614943  229  69.70 NAGORI KHUSHISAJEDABANU -1F

44677 2209080100 16195 SE-5841  614984  229  69.70 SHAIKH NAMEERA -1F

31107 2208130157 16197 SE-5842  615118  229  69.70 SOLANKI SAGAR JIVANBHAI -1
51307 2206020551 16199 SE-5843  615246  229  69.70 PRAJAPATI YASHVI SURESHBHAI -1F

37683 2228030105 16200 SE-5844  615277  229  69.70 MAKWANA CHIRAG ARVINDBHAI -1
35702 2223010273 16201 SE-5845  615320  229  69.70 KRINSI RABARI -1F

36816 2208100050 16203 SE-5846  615412  229  69.70 JINJALA DHARMIKBHAI DHIRUBHAI -1
37242 2203100003 16204 SE-5847  615421  229  69.70 BAMBA JATIN RAJUBHAI -1
45388 2209100171 16205 SE-5848  615425  229  69.70 MISTRY PRIYALBEN KETANKUMAR -1F

49593 2208070547 16207 SE-5849  615713  229  69.70 LADUMOR URVASHI VINUBHAI -1F

32158 2203100204 16212 SE-5850  615871  229  69.70 HADIYA JAYDIP MANSUKHBHAI -1
48453 2205011427 16219 SE-5851  616222  229  69.70 VAISHALIBEN KANUBHAI BAMAN -1F

50343 2207050270 16221 SE-5852  616420  229  69.70 RAJANI UDAY MAGANBHAI -1
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33938 2214090144 16224 SE-5853  616537  229  69.70 CHAUDHARY MAYUR RAMESHBHAI -1
51431 2205010180 16225 SE-5854  616559  229  69.70 MANSURI ZAIBA ASIFAHMED -1F

42213 2219040139 16233 SE-5855  616898  229  69.70 KURIYA RAHUL HARJIBHAI -1
50632 2203100283 16243 SE-5856  617471  229  69.70 KAVAD HITESHBHAI HIMATBHAI -1
37218 2217010111 16244 SE-5857  617516  229  69.70 BHAVESH GANESH MAHAWAR -1-5-10
35022 2212020073 16245 SE-5858  617535  229  69.70 SORATHIA JAINISH KISHOR -1
50502 2219030264 16247 SE-5859  617779  228  69.55 SANDHIYA MEERABEN RANSHI -1F

44506 2207050136 16248 SE-5860  617808  228  69.55 SANCHANIYA PALAK SUNILBHAI -1F

51116 2209070061 16252 SE-5861  618234  228  69.55 BARIYA SWATIBEN SURENDRASINH -1F

44295 2214080022 16253 SE-5862  618267  228  69.55 CHAUDHARY PINTU PATABHAI -1
36763 2209010569 16254 SE-5863  618279  228  69.55 PARMAR MITESHKUMAR JASHWANTSINH -1
43629 2201130141 16256 SE-5864  618404  228  69.55 BALDANIYA RUCHITA DILIPBHAI -1F

39845 2224020258 16267 SE-5865  619079  228  69.55 VAGHELA TUSHARKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1
39543 2201190160 16268 SE-5866  619165  228  69.55 CHAUDHARY DIVYABEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

51757 2203040179 16270 SE-5867  619216  228  69.55 KHORAJIYA MAHMADSAFI SADIKBHAI -1
41907 2208160206 16276 SE-5868  619726  228  69.55 KAPADIYA RAJ RAMESHBHAI -1
41855 2203040438 16278 SE-5869  619754  228  69.55 BHALARIYA DRASHTI CHAMPAKBHAI -1F

48426 2207060545 16280 SE-5870  619828  228  69.55 GOSAI DARSHAN BIPINGIRI -1-5
47326 2224030111 16286 SE-5871  620177  228  69.55 PATEL MANTHAN NITINKUMAR -1
46581 2214020412 16289 SE-5872  620506  228  69.55 FAKIR JAHIRSHA FIROJSHA -1-5
49740 2214050002 16295 SE-5873  621474  227  69.39 CHAUDHARY ISHITA VASANTKUMAR -1-5F

48913 2203090158 16296 SE-5874  621520  227  69.39 HIRANI VEDANT ABHAYBHAI -1
47466 2204040320 16297 SE-5875  621539  227  69.39 CHAUDHARY MINALBEN HEMABHAI -1F

43992 2206010393 16298 SE-5876  621637  227  69.39 PRAJAPATI DARSHIL VINODBHAI -1
41516 2207060516 16299 SE-5877  621706  227  69.39 BHALARA KHUSHI RAMESHBHAI -1F

39505 2223010395 16303 SE-5878  621925  227  69.39 PRAJAPATI ARJUNKUMAR HARGOVANBHAI -1
33810 2228020013 16304 SE-5879  621981  227  69.39 PARMAR DIVYARAJ SURESHBHAI -1
47643 2201050391 16305 SE-5880  622175  227  69.39 KREEPA AJAYBHAI BHALIYA -1F

36504 2207010553 16306 SE-5881  622196  227  69.39 BHAS ARSHAD AARISHBHAI -1
30005 2219020087 16307 SE-5882  622204  227  69.39 PARMAR AMITKUMAR DAMABHAI -1
44565 2205020760 16308 SE-5883  622209  227  69.39 NAGINA AZBA  AHEMADULLAH -1F

40387 2215030168 16309 SE-5884  622260  227  69.39 MISTRY RONAK HITENDRABHAI -1
40599 2206040054 16311 SE-5885  622393  227  69.39 THAKOR KALPESH ASHOKBHAI -1
47872 2201200229 16319 SE-5886  623022  227  69.39 SAIYAD ABDUL AHAD MOHAMMAD SHAFI -1-5
51820 2218010017 16321 SE-5887  623069  227  69.39 PATEL  VAISHNAVI HARESH -1F

42191 2203060253 16322 SE-5888  623152  227  69.39 DAV JASHMIN RAJESHKUMAR -1F

39285 2207040127 16325 SE-5889  623522  227  69.39 CHOTALIYA PRIYANSHI VINODBHAI -1F

37399 2206040140 16326 SE-5890  623544  227  69.39 SUTHAR SACHINBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1
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41759 2223020349 16327 SE-5891  623582  227  69.39 SATANI AASTHABEN AILESHKUMAR -1F

34311 2207010596 16328 SE-5892  623641  227  69.39 HEMANGI -1F

38563 2208160358 16332 SE-5893  624094  226  69.23 KALSARIYA MANISHBHAI KANUBHAI -1
47869 2208070109 16342 SE-5894  624926  226  69.23 HADIYA DARSHNA HIMMATBHAI -1F

48553 2207020247 16345 SE-5895  625066  226  69.23 VYAS KRUPA RAMESHBHAI -1F

32969 2220020201 16346 SE-5896  625073  226  69.23 JETHVA MAYSURA ABDULRAHIM -1F

38768 2208050619 16355 SE-5897  625523  226  69.23 HETPURI GOSWAMI -1
36378 2208150345 16360 SE-5898  625867  226  69.23 VARIYA KHUSHI JAYESHBHAI -1F

50784 2205010817 16361 SE-5899  625897  226  69.23 BARIA ATUL MANUBHAI -1
37618 2228050045 16362 SE-5900  625919  226  69.23 SOLANKI NITIN JESANGBHAI -1
32876 2220020102 16365 SE-5901  626046  226  69.23 TILAVAT YASHVI -1F

30437 2203120094 16367 SE-5902  626212  226  69.23 KAPADIYA DARSHAN RAGHUBHAI -1
39633 2219030052 16370 SE-5903  626263  226  69.23 GOJIYA HARSH VIKRAMBHAI -1
48540 2229030299 16373 SE-5904  626435  226  69.23 VALA SUMITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
45868 2201020468 16377 SE-5905  626485  226  69.23 KHER RAJVEERSINH HITESHKUMAR -1
34559 2204070367 16381 SE-5906  626725  226  69.23 CHAUDHARY JAYESHBHAI HARDANBHAI -1
50889 2205020194 16382 SE-5907  626763  226  69.23 PRAJAPATI BHOOMIBEN RAMANBHAI -1F

46082 2210010172 16389 SE-5908  627034  226  69.23 GRISHMA PATEL -1F

50546 2207020754 16392 SE-5909  627119  226  69.23 JARIYA NARENDRA ARJUNBHAI -1
34508 2206010115 16396 SE-5910  627337  225  69.05 PRINCYBEN RAMESHBHAI DESAI -1F

49340 2205020510 16406 SE-5911  628005  225  69.05 PATEL ARCHANABEN -1F

46536 2218020152 16408 SE-5912  628065  225  69.05 BHOI MANSIBEN PRAFULKUMAR -1F

39567 2223020576 16409 SE-5913  628094  225  69.05 CHAUDHARI ANERI VIRAJIBHAI -1F

37608 2229010153 16410 SE-5914  628133  225  69.05 SHITAL VIKRAM KHUNTI -1-5F

46746 2203030107 16414 SE-5915  628451  225  69.05 RATHOD HINAL JALPESHBHAI -1F

46680 2203040461 16416 SE-5916  628533  225  69.05 DUDHREJIYA PAVANKUMAR ATULBHAI -1
30095 2207070102 16417 SE-5917  628539  225  69.05 ZINZALA AKSHAYKUMAR PARSHOTAMBHAI -1
33735 2219030087 16419 SE-5918  628593  225  69.05 KAMADIYA MAITRI HITESH -1F

47227 2202050145 16423 SE-5919  629220  225  69.05 RATHOD NAYANKUMAR  CHATURBHAI -1
37264 2208060493 16427 SE-5920  629455  225  69.05 VANIYA RINKAL BHARATBHAI -1F

48227 2219040105 16430 SE-5921  629619  225  69.05 BHATIYA RAHUL DEVSHIBHAI -1
32175 2209020506 16432 SE-5922  629685  225  69.05 MAKWANA SRUSHTI RIPUL -1F

37658 2207021072 16434 SE-5923  629765  225  69.05 PARANALIYA DRASHTI MAYURBHAI -1F

43519 2201170110 16442 SE-5924  630092  225  69.05 LIMBACHIYA VRUSHIKA SANJAYKUMAR -1-7F

40133 2215030202 16446 SE-5925  630237  225  69.05 PRAJAPATI DHRUVI DINESHBHAI -1F

48254 2214040349 16450 SE-5926  630521  225  69.05 CHAUDHARY HITAXI PRAKASHBHAI -1F

43756 2207050519 16453 SE-5927  630630  225  69.05 MODASIYA RIDHDHI DHARMENDRABHAI -1F

37304 2205020768 16455 SE-5928  630688  225  69.05 THAKOR PRERNABEN JALAMSINH -1F
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36772 2209010746 16462 SE-5929  631640  224  68.90 BARIA TANVI DHARMENDRASINH -1F

45844 2226010528 16466 SE-5930  631923  224  68.90 MULTANI HUMA ASIF -1F

47759 2207060522 16467 SE-5931  632075  224  68.90 CHAVDA DHARABEN MALDEBHAI -1-5F

39799 2203070156 16472 SE-5932  632268  224  68.90 VAGHELA KAVITABEN RAJESHBHAI -1-5F

42535 2203010577 16475 SE-5933  632560  224  68.90 NAKUM DHRUV LALJIBHAI -1
35189 2207050399 16477 SE-5934  632633  224  68.90 SHISHANGIYA HITESHRI RITABEN -1F

45625 2208110300 16479 SE-5935  632643  224  68.90 DHOLA URVASHI HARESHBHAI -1F

48095 2201030471 16484 SE-5936  632992  224  68.90 MISTRY KRISHA MANISH -1-5F

39834 2219020121 16487 SE-5937  633054  224  68.90 GADHAVI BALDEV KARSHAN -1
42057 2220030160 16490 SE-5938  633197  224  68.90 VADHER KOMAL ARJANBHAI -1F

31465 2203140036 16491 SE-5939  633241  224  68.90 NARIGARA DHRUVIBEN DILIPBHAI -1F

39838 2214080014 16493 SE-5940  633349  224  68.90 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR VANABHAI -1
45637 2205020472 16494 SE-5941  633430  224  68.90 MACHHI PRACHIBEN ASHISH -1F

43185 2228020109 16500 SE-5942  633686  224  68.90 KHORADIYA BANSHEE BATUKBHAI -1F

45759 2206020087 16501 SE-5943  633707  224  68.90 PANCHAL SRUSHTI VIJAYBHAI -1F

42422 2208130415 16504 SE-5944  633740  224  68.90 KALSARIYA PRATIKSHA VINODBHAI -1F

42029 2214050041 16506 SE-5945  633824  224  68.90 CHAUDHARY CHINTANKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI -1
32585 2208110357 16507 SE-5946  633828  224  68.90 TARSARIYA HIMALAY MUKESHBHAI -1
48750 2201180294 16508 SE-5947  633832  224  68.90 RATHOD KUSHKUMAR HARESHKUMAR -1
48764 2207040495 16511 SE-5948  633956  224  68.90 SOLANKI POOJAN PIYUSHBHAI -1
50276 2205010519 16517 SE-5949  635028  223  68.74 BARIA MITTALBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

39253 2209090310 16520 SE-5950  635221  223  68.74 PATHAN SAAZ ASINKHAN -1F

43278 2207030795 16524 SE-5951  635280  223  68.74 CHAUHAN VISHVA KISHOR -1F

47294 2205011288 16525 SE-5952  635317  223  68.74 PATEL AJAYKUMAR DIPSINGBHAI -1
47304 2203080079 16526 SE-5953  635396  223  68.74 HADIYA ARATI MANUBHAI -1F

48176 2202040252 16530 SE-5954  635880  223  68.74 KOMALBEN HARESHBHAI PARMAR -1F

49840 2224040091 16535 SE-5955  636318  223  68.74 PATEL KRISHA HARESHBHAI -1F

42067 2204040019 16537 SE-5956  636416  223  68.74 CHAUHAN BHUMIKABEN RANJITSINH -1F

44847 2224040197 16541 SE-5957  636829  223  68.74 GOSWAMI JATINBHARTHI SHAILESHKUMAR -1
44686 2214080147 16542 SE-5958  636908  223  68.74 NAI POOJABEN ARVINDBHAI -1F

33256 2208070438 16545 SE-5959  637099  223  68.74 SURANI EKTA BHARATBHAI -1F

43378 2223010548 16553 SE-5960  637770  222  68.58 KURESHI KARINABANU JAKIRHUSEN -1F

45695 2212020296 16556 SE-5961  637996  222  68.58 PATANI PRIYANSHI KALPESHBHAI -1F

34537 2201160222 16560 SE-5962  638401  222  68.58 PANCHAL YASHVI DINESHKUMAR -1F

50877 2208070576 16568 SE-5963  639447  222  68.58 VAVECHA DARSHAN DILSUKHBHAI -1
50926 2202020185 16576 SE-5964  639757  222  68.58 TALPADA DHAVAL GIRISHBHAI -1
39095 2208110081 16580 SE-5965  639815  222  68.58 RAVAL PARTH ASHOKBHAI -1
34237 2207011744 16582 SE-5966  639821  222  68.58 ARYANKUMAR VIKANI -1
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40841 2228020181 16585 SE-5967  639908  222  68.58 GODAVARIYA RIDDHIBEN JAYESHBHAI -1F

45909 2207030475 16586 SE-5968  639997  222  68.58 APARNATHI NAISHADHGIRI MANISHGIRI -1
45380 2201140206 16589 SE-5969  640239  222  68.58 BAROT HETKUMAR JAYESHKUMAR -1
39533 2224020343 16591 SE-5970  640306  222  68.58 PATEL HAPPY NARENDRAKUMAR -1F

44041 2209090167 16595 SE-5971  640498  222  68.58 PARMAR ARYAN ASHWINBHAI -1
36258 2217010164 16603 SE-5972  641078  221  68.42 VERMA LALIT RAJESHBHAI -1
50345 2213010187 16607 SE-5973  641475  221  68.42 SARDHARA AASTHA RAJESHBHAI -1F

47877 2201040026 16609 SE-5974  641643  221  68.42 RAJYAGURU DEV MILANBHAI -1
48555 2214070323 16614 SE-5975  642000  221  68.42 PRAJAPATI ALPESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
50323 2226040065 16619 SE-5976  642352  221  68.42 CHAUDHARY MAMTABEN VELABHAI -1F

45047 2224010381 16620 SE-5977  642605  221  68.42 PRAJAPATI BHUMIBAHEN KAMLESHKUMAR -1F

46957 2201130081 16621 SE-5978  642770  221  68.42 DESAI DISHABEN RANCHHODBHAI -1F

49917 2201150450 16628 SE-5979  643231  221  68.42 RAVAL AKASH VIHABHAI -1
47799 2228050019 16630 SE-5980  643280  221  68.42 KANZARIYA HIMAXI MUKESHBHAI -1F

44125 2219020035 16640 SE-5981  644447  220  68.24 PARMAR ANJALIBEN KANTIBHAI -1F

40790 2213020407 16642 SE-5982  644785  220  68.24 THAKOR RATISHJI VASHRAMJI -1
47393 2214120026 16644 SE-5983  644901  220  68.24 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN DANABHAI -1F

48524 2208110096 16646 SE-5984  645124  220  68.24 AHIR KRISHA PRADHYUMANSINH -1F

41686 2206020394 16649 SE-5985  645231  220  68.24 THAKOR BHUMIKABEN HAMIRBHAI -1F

46596 2228040036 16655 SE-5986  645775  220  68.24 BAVALIYA RAHULBHAI HIMMATBHAI -1
45289 2229010001 16656 SE-5987  645811  220  68.24 PORIYA KASHISH YOGESHBHAI -1F

41413 2214090085 16660 SE-5988  645939  220  68.24 CHAUDHARI MESHVABEN NARESHBHAI -1F

51245 2205011690 16661 SE-5989  645951  220  68.24 BARIA DIYABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

39566 2203050201 16670 SE-5990  646835  220  68.24 CHAUHAN MILANKUMAR ODHABHAI -1-5
51078 2226060529 16675 SE-5991  646913  220  68.24 PATEL PRIYANSHI HARISHBHAI -1F

39972 2209090431 16677 SE-5992  647271  220  68.24 BARIYA DHRUMIL SANJAYBHAI -1
49893 2206030054 16683 SE-5993  647900  219  68.08 PRAJAPATI BHAVESHKUMAR POPATJI -1
40381 2223030019 16686 SE-5994  648375  219  68.08 CHAUDHARI NIDHIBEN LAVAJIBHAI -1F

51621 2214090128 16691 SE-5995  648740  219  68.08 CHAUDHARY PARESHKUMAR VAJESEEBHAI -1
48371 2204070418 16693 SE-5996  648773  219  68.08 PRAJAPATI KHUSHALI NILESHKUMAR -1F

47870 2202010583 16695 SE-5997  648868  219  68.08 SHAIKH MAHAMMADASHARAF MAHAMMADFARUK -1-5
48622 2223010859 16699 SE-5998  649016  219  68.08 CHAUDHARI SARJIL VELJIBHAI -1
37988 2207030636 16702 SE-5999  649117  219  68.08 TERAIYA VISHVAS JETHALAL -1
44092 2228040002 16704 SE-6000  649134  219  68.08 GABU MILAN RAJESHBHAI -1
40844 2201170191 16707 SE-6001  649414  219  68.08 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA AJAYBHAI -1F

34151 2214050271 16711 SE-6002  649586  219  68.08 CHAUDHARY ANJALIBEN ISVARBHAI -1F

34115 2209080339 16719 SE-6003  650167  219  68.08 GAUSWAMI JANVIBEN ATULPURI -1F

34624 2209100272 16720 SE-6004  650272  219  68.08 NANDVANA HARSHILKUMAR RAMJIBHAI -1
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36853 2201150228 16721 SE-6005  650333  219  68.08 SENTA RUTVIK PARSHOTTAMBHAI -1
40470 2203020293 16724 SE-6006  650535  219  68.08 DABHI NIDHI VINODBHAI -1-5F

49578 2205020550 16731 SE-6007  651374  218  67.91 PRAJAPATI KRISHNA VIPULKUMAR -1F

47498 2208140380 16735 SE-6008  651801  218  67.91 MAKWANA KETANBHAI BIJALBHAI -1
49778 2207040485 16737 SE-6009  652045  218  67.91 CHANDRAVADIYA BHARGAVI LALITBHAI -1F

31013 2224040151 16750 SE-6010  652740  218  67.91 PATEL TANISHABEN NARSIBHAI -1F

48316 2214030167 16751 SE-6011  652758  218  67.91 CHAUDHARY MITESHBHAI TALSABHAI -1
46451 2209070479 16757 SE-6012  653165  218  67.91 BARIYA JAYSHRIBEN KIRITBHAI -1F

48772 2201090209 16758 SE-6013  653230  218  67.91 DESAI SAUMIL LILABHAI -1
47900 2202050031 16759 SE-6014  653252  218  67.91 RANA DEEPKUMAR RAJESHBHAI -1
34310 2208070330 16763 SE-6015  653600  218  67.91 AHIR VANSHIKA UMESHKUMAR -1F

36862 2208160335 16764 SE-6016  653604  218  67.91 PARMAR AYUSH BHARATBHAI -1
44865 2228050021 16768 SE-6017  653767  218  67.91 SARVAIYA JEETKUMAR HAKABHAI -1
39099 2207070052 16770 SE-6018  653932  218  67.91 DABHI MITIN NAVINBHAI -1
49133 2203010443 16778 SE-6019  654578  217  67.76 SAYMA ONDHIYA -1F

40607 2208060422 16785 SE-6020  655128  217  67.76 HADIYA CHINTAN VALLABHBHAI -1
30246 2208160033 16788 SE-6021  655394  217  67.76 DHAMECHA DISHA NILESHBHAI -1F

43293 2206020528 16791 SE-6022  655609  217  67.76 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR KARAMANBHAI -1
48459 2201020590 16792 SE-6023  655628  217  67.76 MANDALIYA BHARVI DILIP -1F

45057 2214130144 16793 SE-6024  655632  217  67.76 MALI CHETANBHAI -1
37488 2219020371 16795 SE-6025  655678  217  67.76 KARMUR NIRALBEN PARESHBHAI -1F

44728 2214090060 16799 SE-6026  655851  217  67.76 VAGHELA AARTIBEN BHANAJI -1F

38080 2214120058 16802 SE-6027  655980  217  67.76 PRAJAPATI JEEL KANTIBHAI -1F

49978 2214110159 16805 SE-6028  656183  217  67.76 MALI ANKITABEN MANABHAI -1F

49738 2229030097 16809 SE-6029  656548  217  67.76 CHUDASAMA RITEN BHARATBHAI -1
51862 2229020149 16812 SE-6030  656679  217  67.76 CHHAPRA MAHEK HAJIBHAI -1F

46924 2203040306 16813 SE-6031  656697  217  67.76 SANKALIYA PRATIXA ARVINDBHAI -1F

37615 2207030514 16816 SE-6032  657046  217  67.76 PARMAR HEET NANDKISHORBHAI -1
41216 2220020205 16817 SE-6033  657121  217  67.76 VAGHELA NIKHILBHAI KISHORBHAI -1-5
48655 2205010661 16828 SE-6034  658047  216  67.59 BARIA KULDIPSINH PRAVINSINH -1
42466 2201190118 16829 SE-6035  658058  216  67.59 PATEL JYOTIBEN JASHVANTBHAI -1F

49256 2209060381 16835 SE-6036  658345  216  67.59 GOSWAMI KUNJ ASHOKKUMAR -1F

35619 2205011481 16844 SE-6037  659017  216  67.59 KHANT SAVAN AMBALAL -1
49307 2207030271 16846 SE-6038  659198  216  67.59 POPALIYA KEYA PRAFULBHAI -1F

51010 2208160026 16849 SE-6039  659562  216  67.59 DEVGANIYA BHADRESHBHAI MANJIBHAI -1
51557 2203080252 16851 SE-6040  659611  216  67.59 KATARIYA HEMANSHIBEN BHARATBHAI -1F

34494 2214040352 16852 SE-6041  659672  216  67.59 GOSWAMI SUJALBHARTHI VINODBHARTHI -1
50602 2219020216 16854 SE-6042  659797  216  67.59 CHAUHAN PRIYA NITINBHAI -1F
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32007 2214020128 16862 SE-6043  660202  216  67.59 CHAUDHARY VISHWA RAMESHBHAI -1F

35691 2203140157 16864 SE-6044  660226  216  67.59 DABHI NIMESH BHAVESHBHAI -1
32811 2217050469 16865 SE-6045  660246  216  67.59 KATHALIYA VAIBHAVKUMAR KIRTANSINH -1-5
31917 2226030061 16866 SE-6046  660249  216  67.59 AFIFA SHAH -1F

34438 2228020064 16871 SE-6047  660579  216  67.59 KANAZARIYA BRIJESH BHARATBHAI -1
34823 2208150380 16872 SE-6048  660594  216  67.59 PATEL RIYAKUMARI DILIPBHAI -1F

35951 2201010273 16875 SE-6049  660805  215  67.40 DESAI KASHISH RAJUBHAI -1F

43888 2220030152 16878 SE-6050  661054  215  67.40 MEHTA SHREYA DHIRENBHAI -1F

40013 2203060012 16886 SE-6051  661639  215  67.40 CHAUHAN DAKSHABEN JERAMBHAI -1F

46502 2213010176 16890 SE-6052  662010  215  67.40 MADHAK YATRA PRAVINBHAI -1F

49470 2206020253 16891 SE-6053  662103  215  67.40 PRAJAPATI NIKUNJ HARESHKUMAR -1
40076 2203070146 16892 SE-6054  662206  215  67.40 BAMBHANIYA DIVYANG DHIRUBHAI -1-5
44951 2223020262 16893 SE-6055  662235  215  67.40 PRAJAPATI PUNIT GAUTAMBHAI -1
34658 2202030075 16895 SE-6056  662314  215  67.40 GOHEL YAMINEEBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

35488 2203050126 16897 SE-6057  662392  215  67.40 LADUMOR TEJASVI RAMESHBHAI -1-5
49093 2203020224 16898 SE-6058  662400  215  67.40 MOBH PAYAL BABABHAI -1F

36888 2214050078 16902 SE-6059  662556  215  67.40 CHAUHAN MAYUR MOHANBHAI -1
48266 2203030176 16908 SE-6060  662767  215  67.40 PRAJAPATI MITESHBHAI PANKAJBHAI -1
48211 2218020205 16910 SE-6061  662834  215  67.40 PARMAR HIRALBA AMRUTSINH -1F

44352 2208120240 16912 SE-6062  662865  215  67.40 KATARIYA DHRUV NATVARLAL -1
44468 2201150111 16913 SE-6063  662866  215  67.40 GADHVI SIDHDHARTH -1-5
48029 2211010355 16914 SE-6064  662899  215  67.40 PARMAR JINEL PRAKASH -1F

49215 2228040119 16922 SE-6065  663553  215  67.40 VADOLIYA AAYUSHI NILESHBHAI -1F

33604 2203030072 16924 SE-6066  663592  215  67.40 HADIYA KUSHANGI HARESHKUMAR -1F

31934 2202030169 16927 SE-6067  663723  215  67.40 SOLANKI DHRUVKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1
39802 2208080392 16928 SE-6068  663773  215  67.40 BALDANIYA MILAN RAMESHBHAI -1
45897 3110011244 16930 SE-6069  663785  215  67.40 SNEHA PARSHOTAM BHAI TANK -1-5-9F

48120 2214030349 16939 SE-6070  665100  214  67.24 PRAJAPATI GAUTAMKUMAR MAHERAMBHAI -1
46850 2205011018 16944 SE-6071  665505  214  67.24 MALAVIYA MAYANKKUMAR HIMMATSINH -1
30838 2226020360 16946 SE-6072  665593  214  67.24 AHIR MEET MAHESHBHAI -1
33762 2220030185 16956 SE-6073  666263  214  67.24 CHANDRAVADIYA HAPPYBEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

50654 2209010133 16959 SE-6074  666405  214  67.24 MEGHA KHANDAR -1-5F

49664 2203050345 16962 SE-6075  666451  214  67.24 KAVAD HIREN JASUBHAI -1
39348 2208080409 16964 SE-6076  666557  214  67.24 RANA RACHANA HEMANTKUMAR -1F

44853 2202010455 16967 SE-6077  667004  214  67.24 VAIDYA DIYA JIGNESHKUMAR -1F

45119 2201130158 16970 SE-6078  667170  214  67.24 DABHI MADHAVI RANCHHODBHAI -1F

45442 2204050164 16978 SE-6079  667524  214  67.24 DARJI DEEP SAMIRKUMAR -1
51479 2229020165 16981 SE-6080  667661  214  67.24 SOLANKI KHUSHI KISHORBHAI -1F
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35945 2203070198 16992 SE-6081  668254  213  67.07 LADUMOR VIKAS SHAMALABHAI -1
41834 2206010358 17000 SE-6082  668763  213  67.07 DESAI HARESHBHAI BHARATBHAI -1
42034 2207040135 17012 SE-6083  669780  213  67.07 TANK ANVI SANJAYBHAI -1F

46897 2208010667 17016 SE-6084  670514  213  67.07 KHUSHI PATEL -1F

49135 2208020265 17017 SE-6085  670542  213  67.07 VISHV NIRAV PRAJAPATI -1
34987 2214030096 17021 SE-6086  670881  213  67.07 PRAJAPATI DIYA DEVENDRAKUMAR -1F

49131 2207060226 17022 SE-6087  671062  213  67.07 SARVAIYA KARAN HITESHKUMAR -1
40864 2201040114 17024 SE-6088  671149  213  67.07 VOHRA MOHAMMAD AASIM ARIFBHAI -1
33448 2201180418 17027 SE-6089  671260  213  67.07 MANDLIYA VAIBHAVIBEN DEEPAKBHAI -1-5F

46941 2214050223 17037 SE-6090  671930  212  66.90 CHAUDHARY BHUMIKABEN -1F

46381 2208090463 17040 SE-6091  672074  212  66.90 ZINZALA NAYAN GOVINDBHAI -1
50559 2204030234 17043 SE-6092  672235  212  66.90 PRAJAPATI MAHI VISHNUBHAI -1F

34276 2204030268 17051 SE-6093  673009  212  66.90 PATEL VED BHARATKUMAR -1
51551 2214120161 17060 SE-6094  673585  212  66.90 THAKOR ALPABEN RANCHHODJI -1F

43343 1902010212 17063 SE-6095  673690  212  66.90 BAMBHANIYA VAISHALI BHAGATBHAI -1F

30434 2203010304 17065 SE-6096  673846  212  66.90 VALA LAKSHITA VISHALBHAI -1F

39684 2206020310 17066 SE-6097  673850  212  66.90 THAKOR VIPULJI PARKHANJI -1
44981 2213020423 17075 SE-6098  674096  212  66.90 VAISHNAV PRARTHANA NILESHBHAI -1F

36394 2203040217 17077 SE-6099  674241  212  66.90 SISARA VIRENDRAKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
35120 2207040341 17078 SE-6100  674305  212  66.90 KHOKHAR PRIYANSHUKUMAR MANISHBHAI -1-5
32278 2220050052 17090 SE-6101  675115  211  66.74 AMBALIYA VIJAY RANABHAI -1
31045 2214080163 17095 SE-6102  675667  211  66.74 BAROT KULDIPSINH NARPATBHAI -1
45666 2218020121 17098 SE-6103  676001  211  66.74 PRAJAPATI RUSHABH SHAILESHKUMAR -1
45366 2201150230 17100 SE-6104  676281  211  66.74 RABARI ANJALI -1F

39040 2223010394 17105 SE-6105  676661  211  66.74 HARSHAD THAKOR -1
36770 2208140055 17106 SE-6106  676716  211  66.74 MODI JAINIL PARESHKUMAR -1
50130 2206010053 17109 SE-6107  677047  211  66.74 JAYSINH CHAUHAN -1
42741 2214070200 17114 SE-6108  677232  211  66.74 SUTHAR FENIL DASHRATHBHAI -1
31317 2204040087 17116 SE-6109  677298  211  66.74 THAKOR KUNJAL -1F

32302 2219030271 17119 SE-6110  677441  211  66.74 HINGORA ISMAL HASAM -1
47470 2201050064 17125 SE-6111  677789  211  66.74 MANSURI ARZOO SAJIDBHAI -1F

49231 2209070337 17126 SE-6112  677888  211  66.74 RANA DEVANSHI GAURANGKUMAR -1-5F

50207 2208130076 17131 SE-6113  678310  210  66.54 SHYARA URVISHA VALJIBHAI -1-5F

36219 2207010228 17132 SE-6114  678336  210  66.54 MEERADHA GOHEL -1F

43859 2229030323 17140 SE-6115  678806  210  66.54 PADHIYAR SRUSHTIBEN ABHESINGBHAI -1F

36885 2208020686 17141 SE-6116  678906  210  66.54 MEHUL VINOD WARKE -1-5-8-9
47436 2214020508 17142 SE-6117  678914  210  66.54 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI -1
46849 2207020101 17145 SE-6118  678975  210  66.54 PANKHANIYA DHANVI MILANBHAI -1F
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39931 2203070207 17148 SE-6119  679143  210  66.54 KATARIYA PARTH NARESHBHAI -1
42379 2214130150 17153 SE-6120  679463  210  66.54 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI DAHYABHAI -1-5
39512 2228030226 17163 SE-6121  680279  210  66.54 CHAUHAN MITESH DHARMENDRABHAI -1-5
41427 2208080242 17164 SE-6122  680298  210  66.54 MOJIDRA MAHEKBEN PRAKASHBHAI -1F

43488 2214010439 17165 SE-6123  680332  210  66.54 PRINCE HITESHBHAI CHAUDHARY -1-5
34040 2219030181 17175 SE-6124  681534  210  66.54 SHAIKH ARJU HUSHAINBHAI -1F

48704 2223010569 17178 SE-6125  681835  210  66.54 MIRZA ISLAMBEG ALTAFBEG -1
40394 2204060064 17183 SE-6126  682377  209  66.37 DABHI DIVYARAJSINH BALVANTSINH -1
45536 2204050251 17186 SE-6127  682547  209  66.37 PATEL VISHVA DHARMENDRAKUMAR -1F

49219 2208120571 17188 SE-6128  682585  209  66.37 HADIYA VISHAL VINUBHAI -1
39334 2207020511 17189 SE-6129  682597  209  66.37 KAVAD VIVEKBHAI ANANDBHAI -1
36440 2203030124 17190 SE-6130  682639  209  66.37 KACHHAD SIDDHI BHARATBHAI -1F

45110 2203080304 17203 SE-6131  683320  209  66.37 LADUMOR DHARMIK RAMESHBHAI -1
47584 2205010447 17206 SE-6132  683444  209  66.37 CHAUHAN AASTHA JAYDIPSINH -1F

50845 2201200089 17211 SE-6133  683869  209  66.37 VAJA DEVANSH MANOJBHAI -1
46646 2213010470 17217 SE-6134  684496  209  66.37 MARU TANVI KISHORBHAI -1F

41034 2207020068 17220 SE-6135  684788  209  66.37 DODIYA PRUTHVEERAJ KANJIBHAI -1
51232 2205020064 17227 SE-6136  685031  209  66.37 PATEL ARYAN MAHESHKUMAR -1-5
49145 2228010171 17229 SE-6137  685108  209  66.37 SARVAIYA SWATI MANISHBHAI -1F

51469 2204010020 17233 SE-6138  685338  209  66.37 YASH GUJJAR -1
45500 2207070063 17238 SE-6139  685997  208  66.20 AGRAVAT YASH DHANSUKHBHAI -1
35569 2228020001 17253 SE-6140  686961  208  66.20 MALEK AABIDA ISMAILKHAN -1F

36958 2207040405 17258 SE-6141  687122  208  66.20 VASANI DIXITA BHUPATBHAI -1F

38430 2207010678 17262 SE-6142  687428  208  66.20 BALDANIYA  KARTIK -1
41084 2220010624 17267 SE-6143  687939  208  66.20 DODIYA APEXABEN RAMSINHBHAI -1F

41881 2208100073 17272 SE-6144  688152  208  66.20 LUVANI PRINCE HITESHBHAI -1
50183 2206020074 17288 SE-6145  689551  207  66.04 AYAR BHOOMIBEN HIRABHAI -1F

51145 2223010274 17290 SE-6146  689743  207  66.04 SHIPAI MAHERA BANU MOHAMMED ILYAS -1F

51638 2214020027 17291 SE-6147  689813  207  66.04 CHAUDHARY KINJALBEN PANABHAI -1F

33418 2206040260 17301 SE-6148  690220  207  66.04 NAYI NIDHIBEN SEVANTIBHAI -1F

44636 2207020251 17309 SE-6149  690798  207  66.04 BALDANIYA RUSHABHKUMAR RAJUBHAI -1
40925 2206010162 17311 SE-6150  690884  207  66.04 KUSH KAUSHIKKUMAR MODI -1
49600 2208120297 17318 SE-6151  691429  207  66.04 GOHIL MIRAL ASHVINKUMAR -1F

47137 2223020006 17320 SE-6152  691474  207  66.04 CHAUDHARI FENIL JASHUBHAI -1
30834 2208070166 17321 SE-6153  691557  207  66.04 DESAI ZEEL VAGHUBHAI -1F

33688 2226040153 17332 SE-6154  692751  206  65.86 CHAUDHARI SIDDHIKUMARI JAYANTILAL -1F

31468 2214050305 17339 SE-6155  693568  206  65.86 PATEL RIYABEN JAYESHKUMAR -1F

32448 2224030168 17341 SE-6156  693673  206  65.86 KHANT JAYPALSINH -1
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51628 2206020596 17347 SE-6157  694274  206  65.86 THAKOR SUNITABEN CHEHUJI -1F

51368 2203100012 17352 SE-6158  694523  206  65.86 JADAV YASHASVIBEN MANUBHAI -1F

34226 2201200361 17353 SE-6159  694575  206  65.86 PARMAR HARSH SURESHBHAI -1-5
42938 2220010682 17355 SE-6160  694664  206  65.86 TANK GAURAVKUMAR DIPAKBHAI -1
51694 2229030031 17356 SE-6161  694735  206  65.86 PARMAR BRIJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
39775 2209060508 17357 SE-6162  694781  206  65.86 YADAV PRINCE JITENDRASINH -1F

34436 2214030092 17358 SE-6163  694798  206  65.86 RABARI VIJAYABEN SHIVARAMBHAI -1F

49767 2208120035 17359 SE-6164  694854  206  65.86 ZINZALA NIRALIBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

39617 2207050368 17362 SE-6165  695107  206  65.86 PITHADIYA DARSHAN BHAVESHBHAI -1
43096 2219020449 17365 SE-6166  695250  206  65.86 GOJIYA SUNITA HAMEERBHAI -1F

40640 2201130041 17366 SE-6167  695338  206  65.86 THAKOR DRASHTI DINESHBHAI -1F

47599 2207031003 17370 SE-6168  695516  206  65.86 PADALIYA KRISHNA HITESHBHAI -1F

34683 2209010352 17377 SE-6169  696647  205  65.66 DADI RAYYANAHMED MOHAMMEDZUBER -1
37506 2208160177 17379 SE-6170  696727  205  65.66 LATHIYA KUMKUM PRAFULBHAI -1F

48538 2214020197 17380 SE-6171  696949  205  65.66 THAKOR SANJAYKUMAR VISHNUJI -1
34511 2207011052 17384 SE-6172  697345  205  65.66 VATSHAL PURI R GOSWAMI -1
48988 2210010202 17385 SE-6173  697410  205  65.66 PATEL DHARITRI NAVINBHAI -1F

35759 2205011244 17389 SE-6174  698032  205  65.66 PATEL AMAN MUKESHBHAI -1
35247 2214080278 17390 SE-6175  698200  205  65.66 CHAUHAN DIVYABA PRAHLADSINH -1F

32490 2208040210 17392 SE-6176  698399  205  65.66 BOGHAWALA KHUSHI SNEHALKUMAR -1F

38925 2210020531 17393 SE-6177  698607  205  65.66 PRAJAPATI PALAK AMRATBHAI -1F

40592 2206020322 17394 SE-6178  698614  205  65.66 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR NANJIBHAI -1
47610 2208100398 17401 SE-6179  699165  205  65.66 DEVGANIYA NEHA NAROTTAMBHAI -1F

44153 2214020270 17404 SE-6180  699350  205  65.66 MODI VISHWA GIRISHKUMAR -1F

33872 2218020069 17406 SE-6181  699447  205  65.66 PATEL VEDANT ASHOKKUMAR -1
47230 2208100054 17407 SE-6182  699482  205  65.66 DARJI DIVYKUMAR SATISHBHAI -1
30331 2209050283 17408 SE-6183  699548  205  65.66 ATREY VASANTKUMAR PRAJAPATI -1
37317 2206040074 17409 SE-6184  699569  205  65.66 CHAUDHARY TEJ KARSHANBHAI -1
46449 2208090337 17410 SE-6185  699618  205  65.66 PATEL DIYA RAKESHKUMAR -1F

49033 2203030002 17415 SE-6186  699820  205  65.66 BABARIYA KINJAL HARESHBHAI -1F

50764 2205011854 17416 SE-6187  700034  205  65.66 PATEL HANSRAJ PRAVINSINH -1
47458 2205011366 17423 SE-6188  701057  204  65.48 PATEL ZALAKBEN KALIDAS -1F

41194 2224020157 17427 SE-6189  701251  204  65.48 PATEL TASMIYA JAKIR -1F

51681 2219010837 17428 SE-6190  701388  204  65.48 DER PARESH DOSABHAI -1
33052 2213020262 17432 SE-6191  701645  204  65.48 MAKWANA VRUND KIRTIBHAI -1
50181 2219030198 17436 SE-6192  701745  204  65.48 NAKUM AVINASH VINODBHAI -1
40455 2208110176 17442 SE-6193  702032  204  65.48 VALA RAJVI ANAKBHAI -1F

30014 2220040266 17445 SE-6194  702364  204  65.48 CHAUHAN HITESHABEN VAJESINHBHAI -1F
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50271 2214120182 17446 SE-6195  702391  204  65.48 RATHOD PAYAL VIJAYSINH -1F

32316 2204040193 17449 SE-6196  702539  204  65.48 AYAR KIRANBHAI NARANBHAI -1
46113 2201010369 17450 SE-6197  702543  204  65.48 DIYA BHARAT SHARMA -1F

39881 2203080147 17451 SE-6198  702610  204  65.48 CHAUHAN CHIRAGBHAI JASUBHAI -1-5
45628 2219020226 17453 SE-6199  702780  204  65.48 LIMBAD HEMANGI BABUBHAI -1F

36061 2207020637 17454 SE-6200  702838  204  65.48 AGRAVAT SIDHDHARTH JIGNESHBHAI -1
38477 2207021129 17455 SE-6201  702866  204  65.48 MENIYA ROHAN RAJUBHAI -1
47532 2207030404 17457 SE-6202  703207  204  65.48 MEHTA PRUTHA ANILBHAI -1F

31804 2207050347 17461 SE-6203  703356  204  65.48 GUNGA AKSHA FIROZBHAI -1F

44994 2201020390 17465 SE-6204  703762  203  65.31 KODEKAR SUHANA VIJENDRAKUMAR -1-5F

44360 2210010398 17468 SE-6205  703923  203  65.31 TANDEL PRUSHTI -1F

49940 2228020005 17469 SE-6206  703969  203  65.31 ULVA NIDHI CHETANKUMAR -1F

49258 2224010187 17476 SE-6207  704530  203  65.31 CHOUDHARY RAKESH HEERARAM -1
50422 2201100478 17477 SE-6208  704547  203  65.31 BHARVAD ZEEL GOPALBHAI -1F

40118 2214120134 17485 SE-6209  705068  203  65.31 PRAJAPATI VIDHIBEN SURESHKUMAR -1F

39577 2229030434 17492 SE-6210  706029  203  65.31 KHASIYA ANILBHAI MANSINGBHAI -1
38377 2214040281 17498 SE-6211  706550  203  65.31 PANCHAL HENIL HETALBHAI -1
30724 2203020277 17499 SE-6212  706671  203  65.31 TANK RUDRA DHARMESHBHAI -1
36345 2206020506 17501 SE-6213  706827  203  65.31 MALI VISHAL DASHARATHBHAI -1
33975 2213010340 17502 SE-6214  706913  203  65.31 JIKADRA DEVANSHU PRADIPBHAI -1
48566 2214040315 17503 SE-6215  706937  203  65.31 NAI HIMANSHU PRAKASHKUMAR -1
41793 2219010876 17513 SE-6216  707855  202  65.14 CHAUHAN RUTIKA SANJIVKUMAR -1F

36556 2205010534 17514 SE-6217  707861  202  65.14 VAISHNAV YAMUNABEN  LAHERISHANKAR -1F

45512 2204030265 17515 SE-6218  708251  202  65.14 GOSAI KHUSHANG BHUPENDRAKUMAR -1
45469 2220010570 17521 SE-6219  708775  202  65.14 CHUDASAMA HARSHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
51520 2207040386 17525 SE-6220  709077  202  65.14 KHASIYA HEMALI SANJAYBHAI -1F

51690 2208150193 17526 SE-6221  709143  202  65.14 JALONDHARA DIVYESH DINESHBHAI -1
51675 2202010692 17528 SE-6222  709274  202  65.14 LADUMOR NEELKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
38752 2224010258 17530 SE-6223  709342  202  65.14 PARMAR ROSHNIBEN HIRSANG -1F

51613 2228020234 17534 SE-6224  709577  202  65.14 ZINZUVADIYA PRAGATIBEN KHODAJI -1F

43771 2201180287 17535 SE-6225  709598  202  65.14 AHIR HETVIBEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

32850 2205020329 17544 SE-6226  710270  202  65.14 PARMAR HAITRAJ SANJAYBHAI -1
40669 2224020275 17546 SE-6227  710491  202  65.14 PATEL DAX BHUVNESHKUMAR -1
43731 2201140262 17547 SE-6228  710521  202  65.14 MOMIN SHANIYABANU ABDULKADAR -1F

48940 2201050267 17548 SE-6229  710563  202  65.14 PANCHAL AAYUSHI -1F

50772 2201130423 17551 SE-6230  711261  201  64.95 SUMRA ALMASBANU MOHAMAD HABIB -1-5F

38441 1902010109 17554 SE-6231  711469  201  64.95 BAMBHANIYA KIRTAN PARESHBHAI -1
48136 2206010413 17556 SE-6232  711571  201  64.95 PATEL KRISH VELABHAI -1
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49851 2229010054 17558 SE-6233  711710  201  64.95 GADHIYA HARSHAD DHANJI -1
46756 2205010372 17559 SE-6234  711829  201  64.95 BARIA ROHITKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR -1
41953 2213020256 17561 SE-6235  711895  201  64.95 ASIF -1
30408 2209030522 17563 SE-6236  712021  201  64.95 BARIA PRACHIBEN CHAMPAKBHAI -1-5F

44354 2204040167 17564 SE-6237  712098  201  64.95 CHAUDHARY SUHAGKUMAR ISHVARBHAI -1
51751 2214130207 17566 SE-6238  712241  201  64.95 DESAI DIXITA NAGJIBHAI -1F

41234 2205010384 17567 SE-6239  712508  201  64.95 KUNJKUMAR    MACHHI -1
35422 2214030118 17571 SE-6240  712863  201  64.95 SUTHAR RASHMITABEN DINESHKUMAR -1F

30013 2208110448 17574 SE-6241  713036  201  64.95 KUCHA DIVYESH MULAJIBHAI -1
51765 2212020207 17575 SE-6242  713155  201  64.95 UMRANIYA TISHA BHAVESH -1F

41358 2209110089 17576 SE-6243  713264  201  64.95 MACHHI HANI ATULKUMAR -1F

33641 2206030102 17578 SE-6244  713310  201  64.95 MODI DHARMIK KALPESHKUMAR -1
41187 2223020027 17587 SE-6245  713882  201  64.95 MANSURI AASIF -1-5
32756 2209090342 17588 SE-6246  714179  201  64.95 RABARI SIDDH KRUNALBHAI -1
38224 2208010163 17590 SE-6247  714408  201  64.95 PATEL PRACHI NITINBHAI -1F

31275 2201030285 17595 SE-6248  714839  200  64.74 AGHENIWALA SNEHA SURESHBHAI -1F

32088 2208030093 17611 SE-6249  716097  200  64.74 SUKHDEVSINH SISODIA -1-5-8
51486 2219030286 17613 SE-6250  716420  200  64.74 GONDALIYA MAITRI -1F

49804 2203040277 17617 SE-6251  716868  200  64.74 PATEL MAUNISHKUMAR KALPESH BHAI -1
43750 2201190131 17621 SE-6252  716931  200  64.74 DESAI KHUSHI VASUDEVBHAI -1F

44112 2202030229 17636 SE-6253  718176  200  64.74 RANA MEET AJAYKUMAR -1
35470 2214020359 17639 SE-6254  718459  200  64.74 PATEL DINESHBHAI VASHARAMBHAI -1
38753 2206020252 17657 SE-6255  719898  199  64.56 CHAUDHARI SENDHABHAI HAMIRBHAI -1
47066 1901010485 17669 SE-6256  720441  199  64.56 PATEL MAHI CHAMPAKBHAI -1F

37709 2207010454 17673 SE-6257  720647  199  64.56 VIRDA JEEL ASHOKBHAI -1
32833 2228030001 17675 SE-6258  720795  199  64.56 MITHAPARA DHRUVIBEN VIJAYBHAI -1F

43897 2201070005 17676 SE-6259  720833  199  64.56 PRAJAPATI PRAHALAD -1
50609 2203050358 17679 SE-6260  721231  199  64.56 CHAUHAN TIRTHRAJ AJITBHAI -1
34244 2203040127 17680 SE-6261  721357  199  64.56 TANK SAVAN NILESHBHAI -1
33592 2209090215 17686 SE-6262  721680  199  64.56 DHRUVRAJKUMAR ARJUNSINH BARIA -1
51151 2214050045 17687 SE-6263  721722  199  64.56 CHAUDHARY SHEETALBEN SAVABHAI -1F

45608 2207011584 17689 SE-6264  721804  199  64.56 BHAKTIBEN GAL -1F

40621 2210030318 17693 SE-6265  722052  199  64.56 PATEL ISHA KALPESHBHAI -1F

39878 2214030236 17694 SE-6266  722055  199  64.56 CHAUDHARY RAJABHAI PIRABHAI -1
42875 2226060180 17698 SE-6267  722234  199  64.56 PATEL MAITRY NILESHKUMAR -1F

45874 2208070403 17700 SE-6268  722485  199  64.56 RANA RICHABEN -1F

40525 2219010639 17709 SE-6269  723319  198  64.38 GORIYA JANVIBEN KARSHANBHAI -1F

43158 2201190186 17719 SE-6270  723668  198  64.38 PANCHAL DIPIKABEN GOVINDBHAI -1F

Page 165 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

49927 2208060476 17720 SE-6271  723786  198  64.38 KATUDIYA POOJA HARSHADBHAI -1F

46266 2203110149 17722 SE-6272  724005  198  64.38 PRAJAPATI AMITBHAI CHANDUBHAI -1
49434 2201110250 17726 SE-6273  724377  198  64.38 GADHAVI RAJESHREE KHIMABHAI -1F

47617 2205010932 17730 SE-6274  724712  198  64.38 KHANT NILESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1
41841 2203020188 17736 SE-6275  725627  198  64.38 KHANDALA HITIKSHA -1F

51366 2208030608 17740 SE-6276  725799  198  64.38 PRAJAPATI DHRUVI VINAYCHANDRA -1-5F

39548 1901010283 17743 SE-6277  726169  197  64.20 DHRUTI ARVIND BARIA -1F

33266 2207050242 17745 SE-6278  726549  197  64.20 BAVALIYA DHARMIK RAMESHKUMAR -1
33667 2209070491 17748 SE-6279  726884  197  64.20 RANA HIMANI HEMANTKUMAR -1F

47706 2208060639 17750 SE-6280  727027  197  64.20 PATEL ISHA VIJAYBHAI -1F

30483 2224010382 17752 SE-6281  727282  197  64.20 UPAD MANTASHA MOHAMMED YUSUF -1F

50553 2204070232 17753 SE-6282  727453  197  64.20 CHAUDHARY DHARTIBEN -1F

39601 2201120108 17757 SE-6283  728094  197  64.20 DODIYA PRUTHVIRAJ CHANDUBHAI -1
31091 2203030444 17761 SE-6284  728649  197  64.20 PARMAR BANSARI SHAILESHBHAI -1F

51534 2219010634 17762 SE-6285  728781  197  64.20 RADHIKA VIJAY KUMAR VYAS -1F

48400 2205011892 17764 SE-6286  728897  197  64.20 ZADI UJMA MAHMAD SALIMBHAI -1F

48851 2209050028 17765 SE-6287  728907  197  64.20 BRAHMBHATT HET NILESHKUMAR -1
34531 2218050294 17767 SE-6288  729289  197  64.20 PATEL VRUTA DIPENKUMAR -1F

46074 2207060586 17768 SE-6289  729378  197  64.20 VIRALBEN DUMADIYA -1F

45526 2201070464 17775 SE-6290  730289  196  64.02 PRAJAPATI SHUCHI NIMISHKUMAR -1F

40759 2207011915 17780 SE-6291  730783  196  64.02 JADAV MIT KISHORBHAI -1
34249 2211010480 17783 SE-6292  731130  196  64.02 PADHIAR RAJ CHETANBHAI -1
50993 2223020244 17784 SE-6293  731133  196  64.02 THAKOR ASHISH AJITKUMAR -1
50529 2204010012 17785 SE-6294  731149  196  64.02 PATEL PRIYANSHU VELJIBHAI -1-5F

49681 2205011282 17792 SE-6295  731533  196  64.02 BARIYA APARNABEN SANJAYSINH -1F

36573 2208160166 17798 SE-6296  731830  196  64.02 RATHOD ANJALI MANISHKUMAR -1F

51076 2208110143 17800 SE-6297  731875  196  64.02 KATARIYA PRIYA KHATABHAI -1F

44850 2208100149 17804 SE-6298  732246  196  64.02 PATEL DARSHIL KALPESHKUMAR -1-8
49226 2203030164 17805 SE-6299  732308  196  64.02 BARAD SMEET MEHULBHAI -1
30227 2201120096 17806 SE-6300  732440  196  64.02 PRAJAPATI VIRAJ VIMALKUMAR -1
32206 2203100215 17807 SE-6301  732680  196  64.02 KHANDALA BHARGAV MANSUKHBHAI -1
35398 2203040298 17809 SE-6302  733033  196  64.02 DHRANGU BHAGIRATHI VIJAYKUMAR -1F

30384 2207050094 17811 SE-6303  733118  196  64.02 SAMA AKSHA FIROZBHAI -1F

32532 2219040195 17812 SE-6304  733138  196  64.02 HINGORA ABRAJ HAJIMAMAND -1
38044 2202040033 17816 SE-6305  733386  196  64.02 THAKOR VRUNDA KIRITKUMAR -1F

46371 2205010006 17831 SE-6306  735137  195  63.80 THAKOR HARSIDDHIBEN HATHESINH -1-5F

33582 2219020170 17832 SE-6307  735143  195  63.80 NAKUM RIYA MADHAV -1F

49149 2210010412 17833 SE-6308  735220  195  63.80 YESHA LAXMIKANT PATEL -1F
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49982 2207010508 17834 SE-6309  735257  195  63.80 SOLANKI AVANI JAGDISHBHAI -1F

38028 2201160080 17842 SE-6310  735943  195  63.80 MAKWANA KHUSHI DILUBHAI -1F

37866 2201030221 17845 SE-6311  736059  195  63.80 PRAJAPATI DRASHTI XITIJKUMAR -1-5F

39249 2208100203 17854 SE-6312  736649  195  63.80 PRAJAPATI PARTH HITESHBHAI -1
42038 2206010424 17855 SE-6313  736766  195  63.80 DARJI GAUTAM ALPESHBHAI -1
39500 2214010022 17857 SE-6314  736968  195  63.80 CHOUDHARY RUBAYATZEHRA IMRANALI -1F

49123 2209100188 17861 SE-6315  737377  195  63.80 VANZARA SHRADDHA -1F

36048 2203010073 17863 SE-6316  737774  195  63.80 SOLANKI AYUSHI MUKESHBHAI -1-5F

45312 3110160168 17866 SE-6317  738087  194  63.62 VADAVARIYA AYESHA NAZIR -1-9F

46574 2212020155 17877 SE-6318  739397  194  63.62 CHAUHAN DHRUVIBEN HASMUKHBHAI -1F

31895 2219020037 17878 SE-6319  739476  194  63.62 NAKUM JEET PARBATBHAI -1
33552 2201020258 17879 SE-6320  739505  194  63.62 SHAIKH ZIYANAHMED MOHAMMEDZAFAR -1
46872 2203030289 17881 SE-6321  739647  194  63.62 DEVMORARI JANVIBEN DAYARAMBHAI -1F

50414 2201040324 17883 SE-6322  739845  194  63.62 PATEL VIDHI MANUBHAI -1F

50884 2209100037 17886 SE-6323  740370  194  63.62 MANSURI SIMRAHNAAZ -1F

49912 2203090032 17887 SE-6324  740396  194  63.62 BALDANIYA GAURAV MAHESHBHAI -1
46946 2214080046 17888 SE-6325  740566  194  63.62 SOLANKI PRABHATSINH SURESHBHAI -1
44289 2208090036 17890 SE-6326  740729  194  63.62 BHATTI PURVI NATAVARLAL -1F

38079 2208170069 17891 SE-6327  740785  194  63.62 TANCHAK MAYURI -1F

35504 2208120401 17895 SE-6328  741064  194  63.62 KALSARIYA HARDIK SHAMJIBHAI -1-5
44291 2201160192 17898 SE-6329  741285  194  63.62 CHAUDHARY GIRISHBHAI VAJABHAI -1
38611 2207030509 17900 SE-6330  741410  194  63.62 PARMAR KHUSHI HIMANSHUBHAI -1F

48159 2208070588 17911 SE-6331  742456  193  63.44 RANA KASHAK PARESHKUMAR -1F

38503 2207030438 17917 SE-6332  742894  193  63.44 BAVLIYA RASILABEN VIRAMBHAI -1F

47091 2214080171 17922 SE-6333  743066  193  63.44 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR VARDHAJI -1
30637 2218020082 17923 SE-6334  743129  193  63.44 MANSURI ALVIRABANU MAHMADLATIF -1F

39900 2224040018 17935 SE-6335  743442  193  63.44 KHANT DARSHANKUMAR RAMANBHAI -1
48854 2214130157 17939 SE-6336  743742  193  63.44 CHAUDHARY HITENKUMAR NATUBHAI -1
49993 2208140207 17941 SE-6337  743939  193  63.44 VARIYA KARTIKKUMAR VINODBHAI -1
44914 2207040330 17942 SE-6338  744123  193  63.44 SATANI JANAK KIRITBHAI -1-5
49997 2201160143 17945 SE-6339  744506  193  63.44 KHALIFA UJMABANU USMANGANI -1F

31163 2207011769 17947 SE-6340  744729  193  63.44 GOSWAMI PALAK GAJENDRAGIRI -1F

41440 2208070395 17952 SE-6341  745033  193  63.44 KAPADIA DEVKUMAR MANJIBHAI -1-5
41605 2205011196 17954 SE-6342  745075  193  63.44 PRAJAPATI YASHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI -1
33855 2201100444 17956 SE-6343  745258  192  63.26 DESAI PARAS VAGHUBHAI -1
41863 2204070456 17958 SE-6344  745369  192  63.26 NADODA KRUPABEN RANACHHODBHAI -1F

43547 2203070315 17965 SE-6345  746113  192  63.26 MAKWANA ANIKET -1
38831 2201180246 17970 SE-6346  746690  192  63.26 THAKOR JINALBEN BECHARBHAI -1F
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50265 2219010292 17982 SE-6347  747400  192  63.26 PRATIKSHA RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN -1F

30225 2207050083 17983 SE-6348  747618  192  63.26 JARGELA AYAZ -1
49076 2205010979 17984 SE-6349  747803  192  63.26 SIBHAI  MUMTAZ MOHAMMAD SALIM -1F

48470 2223010795 17985 SE-6350  747898  192  63.26 THAKOR RUPALBEN MANUJI -1F

44478 2219040063 17986 SE-6351  747909  192  63.26 MOVAR POOJABEN KHIMANANDBHAI -1F

40206 2214020217 17987 SE-6352  747931  192  63.26 CHAUDHARY KIRANBHAI -1
47701 2226060294 17988 SE-6353  747997  192  63.26 PARMAR KHUSHI SNEHAL -1F

39962 2203020062 17989 SE-6354  748012  192  63.26 BALDANIYA SHRADDHA MANUBHAI -1F

31666 2208160196 17990 SE-6355  748042  192  63.26 MER GAUTAM JAGABHAI -1-5
49567 2228050034 17991 SE-6356  748065  192  63.26 GOYAL BHARGAVIBEN VIJAYKUMAR -1F

41624 2204060032 17992 SE-6357  748113  192  63.26 RABARI KRIS KANJIBHAI -1-5
47526 2201120097 17993 SE-6358  748184  192  63.26 MANSURI  MOHAMMADAMMAR MOHAMMADKHALID -1
34701 2208100509 17995 SE-6359  748310  192  63.26 MAKWANA ASHISHBHAI ANANDBHAI -1
42095 2201110263 17997 SE-6360  748326  192  63.26 RAVAL NISHABEN BIPINBHAI -1-7F

37548 2205010958 17998 SE-6361  748347  192  63.26 MITHA ATUFA IDRIS -1F

51498 2223020800 17999 SE-6362  748495  192  63.26 SUTHAR JEEL HARSHADKUMAR -1F

40401 2214020201 18004 SE-6363  749374  191  63.07 CHAUDHARY AASHABEN -1F

39728 2223020172 18005 SE-6364  749421  191  63.07 RAVAL PINKALBEN KAMALESHBHAI -1F

45431 2214060137 18007 SE-6365  749712  191  63.07 PRAJAPATI VISMAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
51625 2208040337 18009 SE-6366  749939  191  63.07 BARAIYA VIDHIBEN SANDEEPBHAI -1F

47548 2214010053 18012 SE-6367  750125  191  63.07 CHAUDHARY UJAL VIJAY -1F

40223 2219020144 18015 SE-6368  750277  191  63.07 KARANGIYA KRUNAL SAJANBHAI -1
39381 2213010268 18022 SE-6369  751006  191  63.07 MESURIA NENSI PANKAJBHAI -1F

50186 2203050349 18023 SE-6370  751024  191  63.07 MER PRINSI DHIRUBHAI -1F

50527 2214030478 18025 SE-6371  751055  191  63.07 CHAUDHARY PRARTHANA JAGDISHKUMAR -1F

34388 2201090344 18026 SE-6372  751142  191  63.07 RATHOD KALPANA PREMPRAKASHBHAI -1F

46414 2201180125 18034 SE-6373  751769  191  63.07 PRAJAPATI VANDANA RAJESHBHAI -1F

50952 2204020391 18035 SE-6374  751829  191  63.07 PANCHAL ISHITA -1F

50002 2203120023 18040 SE-6375  752029  191  63.07 SOLANKI AARATIBEN BALAVANTBHAI -1F

49386 2219010453 18042 SE-6376  752084  191  63.07 DHRUV S MAKWANA -1
43450 2214040107 18043 SE-6377  752164  191  63.07 PRAJAPATI KHUSHI JAYESHBHAI -1-5F

45566 2208080301 18045 SE-6378  752749  191  63.07 ZANZMERA KRISH RASIKBHAI -1
46478 2214060104 18046 SE-6379  752762  191  63.07 PRAJAPATI SAGAR ISHWARBHAI -1
49151 2201060552 18050 SE-6380  752999  190  62.84 OMKUMAR H PACHHAMIA -1
40228 2224040268 18054 SE-6381  753352  190  62.84 MALEK SAHEMABANU MOHAMMAD JAVED -1F

49861 2219020281 18059 SE-6382  753867  190  62.84 DER KASHYAP RANMALBHAI -1-5
39385 2219040131 18068 SE-6383  754522  190  62.84 SOLANKI HIMANSI BABUBHAI -1F

48906 2214120201 18069 SE-6384  754675  190  62.84 PANCHAL RUSHABH GOVINDBHAI -1
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30802 2201120391 18070 SE-6385  754731  190  62.84 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI -1
43855 2206020315 18072 SE-6386  754903  190  62.84 PRAJAPATI NIDHIBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

48536 2209090034 18077 SE-6387  755390  190  62.84 AKSHITA FULCHAND YADAV -1F

36301 2214030125 18080 SE-6388  755612  190  62.84 CHAUDHARY NIKITABEN KARSANBHAI -1F

44121 2203120193 18081 SE-6389  755759  190  62.84 PARMAR HARSH  VINODBHAI -1-5
50136 2220010076 18085 SE-6390  756138  190  62.84 PATNI SANIYA KASAM -1F

42248 2220030077 18086 SE-6391  756233  190  62.84 MEHTA URVI PARESHKUMAR -1-5F

49771 2215030143 18089 SE-6392  756701  190  62.84 DIWAN MAHAMMADJUBER FIROJBHAI -1
37403 2209080360 18092 SE-6393  756945  190  62.84 VHORA SANIYABEN KASAMBHAI -1F

47627 2202010168 18093 SE-6394  756971  190  62.84 MACWAN KRISH JAYESHBHAI -1
49343 2207050301 18095 SE-6395  757291  190  62.84 SOLANKI MAYUR -1
42340 2202010040 18099 SE-6396  757589  189  62.65 VAIDYA SOHAMKUMAR -1
31116 2206010006 18100 SE-6397  757635  189  62.65 PRASHANT PRAKASHKUMAR PARMAR -1
45444 2203050311 18103 SE-6398  758021  189  62.65 HITESH PARMAR -1-5
33984 2226010206 18105 SE-6399  758056  189  62.65 DISHA MISTRY -1F

48271 2206010247 18106 SE-6400  758145  189  62.65 DARAJI GUNJANKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR -1
42685 2203080167 18112 SE-6401  758446  189  62.65 KALSARIYA ARTIBEN BIPINBHAI -1-5F

34501 2207011711 18113 SE-6402  758480  189  62.65 MEGHNATHI DIYA DHARMENDRAGIRI -1-5F

49859 2206030233 18117 SE-6403  758686  189  62.65 CHAUDHARY PIYUSH RANCHHODBHAI -1-5
43528 2201070046 18118 SE-6404  758764  189  62.65 JINAL BHARAT PANCHAL -1-5F

44776 2204060229 18119 SE-6405  758831  189  62.65 THAKOR RENUKA GHANSHYAM -1F

31512 2207040750 18121 SE-6406  758901  189  62.65 GARCHAR DARSHAN NATHA -1-5
51097 2201110186 18122 SE-6407  758936  189  62.65 PAHONCHIYA BARIRA IMTIYAZHUSEN -1F

51802 2201120102 18123 SE-6408  758942  189  62.65 BHAMMAR SAGAR AMARSHIBHAI -1
46368 2201070112 18126 SE-6409  759358  189  62.65 JIYA CHANDRAKANT PANCHAL -1-7F

36677 2208060431 18134 SE-6410  759741  189  62.65 PARMAR KRUSHNABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI -1F

37622 2205010883 18135 SE-6411  759804  189  62.65 MACHHI OMKUMAR CHIMANBHAI -1
31513 2203010307 18136 SE-6412  759929  189  62.65 BORICHA KULDEEP MANUBHAI -1
37874 2207040543 18139 SE-6413  760135  189  62.65 SAKARIYA JASMI DILIPBHAI -1F

44005 2220020176 18152 SE-6414  760898  189  62.65 NAINUJI VIVEK RAJESHBHAI -1-5
40670 2228010091 18153 SE-6415  760948  189  62.65 DHANDHUKIYA PRIYAL YAGNESHKUMAR -1F

51102 2207070001 18156 SE-6416  761268  189  62.65 SONDAGAR TULSHI NILESHBHAI -1F

33321 2220020271 18163 SE-6417  762931  188  62.46 DODIYA PRIYANGI -1F

41877 2210010035 18169 SE-6418  763306  188  62.46 BORSE KHYATI KISHAN -1F

40156 2228030169 18170 SE-6419  763372  188  62.46 DABHI KIRAN HASMUKHBHAI -1-5F

34143 2223020236 18175 SE-6420  763430  188  62.46 GOSWAMI DIYA MAHADEVGIRI -1F

49708 2205020112 18176 SE-6421  763438  188  62.46 JAKHAL BHARATI BHAGIRATHBHAI -1F

50566 2203140328 18177 SE-6422  763455  188  62.46 BALDANIYA DIXITA KURAJIBHAI -1-5F
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36906 2208010680 18179 SE-6423  763549  188  62.46 KRISHA PATEL -1F

51257 2207040487 18180 SE-6424  763560  188  62.46 KATARIYA JAYDIP MATHURBHAI -1
37373 2207060140 18181 SE-6425  763768  188  62.46 BHUNDIYA AMI HITESHBHAI -1F

35686 2201170204 18186 SE-6426  763916  188  62.46 BARIYA JENILKUMAR SANJAYBHAI -1
49518 2203080296 18190 SE-6427  764093  188  62.46 NAGHERA KULDIPKUMAR ODHAVBHAI -1
36739 2203020275 18193 SE-6428  764291  188  62.46 BALOCH SHAMINABEN DOLATKHAN -1F

47268 2208130516 18197 SE-6429  764477  188  62.46 VANIYA MONIKA DHIRUBHAI -1F

37188 2208140388 18198 SE-6430  764490  188  62.46 CHAUDHARI KIRTIBEN VIJAYBHAI -1F

39155 2201060512 18203 SE-6431  764820  188  62.46 KARAMATA AKSHAY MURUBHAI -1-7
32780 2208120076 18204 SE-6432  764865  188  62.46 JADVANI MITVA -1F

50059 2208120045 18205 SE-6433  764980  188  62.46 PATEL KHUSHIKUMARI NITINKUMAR -1F

49800 2224030126 18214 SE-6434  765603  187  62.27 MANSURI REHANABANU SAMSUDDIN -1F

50309 2201140234 18220 SE-6435  766124  187  62.27 MALEK AKSHA AABIDHUSEN -1F

49784 2207021195 18223 SE-6436  766333  187  62.27 KANZARIYA HAPPYBEN DEVRAJBHAI -1F

34592 2218010383 18225 SE-6437  766534  187  62.27 CHAUHAN VISHWA KALPESHKUMAR -1F

50582 2219030254 18226 SE-6438  766545  187  62.27 BHATIYA ANIL RAJASHIBHAI -1
31992 2214020521 18230 SE-6439  766942  187  62.27 CHAUDHARY JITENDRAKUMAR CHELABHAI -1
31909 2207020429 18232 SE-6440  767150  187  62.27 RATHOD DIYA JIGNESHBHAI -1-5F

45035 2214130219 18235 SE-6441  767323  187  62.27 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI MEHABHAI -1
36588 2201080461 18239 SE-6442  767607  187  62.27 SAKLIPURA TAHURABANU MAHMMADIRFAN -1F

32383 2208140077 18240 SE-6443  767742  187  62.27 VARIYA DHRUVI PARESHBHAI -1F

45481 2219020258 18241 SE-6444  767746  187  62.27 CHAVDA AJAY HAMIRBHAI -1
39530 2206030035 18242 SE-6445  767880  187  62.27 PRAJAPATI HIRAL KANTILAL -1F

41231 2215030201 18243 SE-6446  767958  187  62.27 MODI JAHNAVI MEHUL -1F

40930 2228040142 18249 SE-6447  768348  187  62.27 MAKWANA SUHANI MAHADEVBHAI -1-5F

44688 2212020320 18254 SE-6448  768928  187  62.27 ODHAVANI VISHVA HITESH -1F

32859 2207050441 18255 SE-6449  768992  187  62.27 CHAUHAN KHUSHAL SHAILESHBHAI -1
33944 2223020020 18256 SE-6450  769015  187  62.27 MANSURI ZAID FIROJAHEMAD -1
49704 2214060305 18257 SE-6451  769107  187  62.27 CHAUDHARY MESHVABEN JESUNGBHAI -1F

50200 2214130112 18258 SE-6452  769194  187  62.27 PRAJAPATI SRUSHTIBEN JAYANTIBHAI -1-5F

49300 2201050644 18269 SE-6453  770236  186  62.08 MANDALIYA DHARA DILIP -1F

41676 2219010056 18275 SE-6454  770752  186  62.08 QURESHI AAYMAN HANIF -1F

41452 2208080228 18283 SE-6455  772150  186  62.08 HADIYA ANKITABEN BHUPATBHAI -1F

49037 2217010444 18284 SE-6456  772315  186  62.08 BARIA SANJAYKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI -1
40750 2203020395 18288 SE-6457  772646  186  62.08 GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH JAGDISHBHAI -1-5
48870 2201170077 18289 SE-6458  772735  186  62.08 PANCHAL MISHVA BHARATBHAI -1F

49526 2205020362 18290 SE-6459  772997  186  62.08 BARIYA MAYURKUMAR BALVANTSINH -1
44971 2218010600 18294 SE-6460  773427  185  61.84 VANZARA RADHIKA ARJUNBHAI -1F
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41531 2206020432 18299 SE-6461  774026  185  61.84 MODI HANI YOGESHKUMAR -1F

47131 2203110097 18300 SE-6462  774145  185  61.84 MAKWANA SHRUTI MANISHBHAI -1F

35526 2204070433 18302 SE-6463  774448  185  61.84 PRAJAPATI ARYANKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
40035 2207010653 18310 SE-6464  775545  185  61.84 JETHVA NISARG VINODBHAI -1
39776 2203130094 18312 SE-6465  775665  185  61.84 HADIYA TUSHARBHAI SURESHBHAI -1
35618 2214030472 18313 SE-6466  775749  185  61.84 DESAI JAYESHKUMAR NATHABHAI -1
42147 2207011751 18317 SE-6467  776127  185  61.84 BHONIYA MILANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
35352 2202010015 18321 SE-6468  776585  185  61.84 MADHVIBEN -1-5F

36064 2213010438 18328 SE-6469  777060  185  61.84 CHAUHAN DHARMIK PRADIPSINH -1
51014 2202020341 18331 SE-6470  777397  185  61.84 DARJI KIRTANKUMAR KIRANBHAI -1
40936 2206020004 18337 SE-6471  778000  184  61.64 PRAJAPATI HET VISHNUKUMAR -1
44392 2215010013 18341 SE-6472  778356  184  61.64 HETVI HITESH TRALSAWALA -1F

42925 2213020333 18342 SE-6473  778419  184  61.64 DETRUJA VIRAL DHANJIBHAI -1
51812 2206020148 18344 SE-6474  778751  184  61.64 CHAUDHARY HASMUKHBHAI KHEMABHAI -1
51135 2204040225 18347 SE-6475  778935  184  61.64 BELIM SABIHABANU HANIFMAHAMMAD -1F

32213 2204060066 18348 SE-6476  778945  184  61.64 PRAJAPATI PRIYANSHI KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

30062 2210030247 18351 SE-6477  779438  184  61.64 PATEL HEZILKUMARI JITESHKUMAR -1F

34335 2206010274 18352 SE-6478  779443  184  61.64 DARJI SATYAM DINESHBHAI -1
32144 2208050274 18354 SE-6479  779594  184  61.64 PARMAR DVITI PRAVINBHAI -1F

49120 2208110219 18359 SE-6480  780265  184  61.64 KAVAD PRITI JASUBHAI -1F

31019 2228010258 18361 SE-6481  780277  184  61.64 VORA ASMAT IKBALBHAI -1F

37736 2203060128 18362 SE-6482  780320  184  61.64 PATEL KRUSHANGI YOGESHKUMAR -1F

46225 2224020188 18364 SE-6483  780403  184  61.64 DARJI KHUSHI UMESHBHAI -1F

43667 2203070085 18369 SE-6484  780664  184  61.64 JETHAVA PRANALI RAJESHKUMAR -1F

49406 2201150156 18370 SE-6485  780679  184  61.64 VANZARA TISHA  SANDIPKUMAR -1-5F

41289 2208150042 18371 SE-6486  780839  184  61.64 KATARIYA CHANDRESH MOHANBHAI -1
51369 2201110059 18376 SE-6487  781801  184  61.64 PARMAR TRUPTI JITESHBHAI -1F

46577 2205010861 18378 SE-6488  782003  183  61.45 KHATUDA UMARFARUK ALTAFBHAI -1
50211 2230010361 18380 SE-6489  782021  183  61.45 PINJARI ANAMFATEMA MO ALTAF -1-5-9F

51764 2214010561 18383 SE-6490  782153  183  61.45 PRAJAPATI RAJAN SHAILESHKUMAR -1
37710 2205011817 18384 SE-6491  782204  183  61.45 MACHHI PRANAVKUMAR KANTIBHAI -1
45530 2204070058 18392 SE-6492  782955  183  61.45 PATEL NIRJAR MAULIKBHAI -1
41934 2207011925 18402 SE-6493  783734  183  61.45 PANCHASARA DEEP ASHOKBHAI -1
39572 2207020023 18403 SE-6494  783824  183  61.45 RATHOD KIRIT BHIMJIBHAI -1
49250 2207040685 18407 SE-6495  784020  183  61.45 JADAV VIDHYA HITESHBHAI -1-5F

46919 2215030237 18412 SE-6496  784312  183  61.45 PANCHAL NIRALI KALPESHKUMAR -1F

49289 2209040345 18416 SE-6497  784875  183  61.45 BAROT RUSHI DATTESHKUMAR -1
45463 2204030074 18423 SE-6498  785551  183  61.45 ATIT DHRUVI JAYDEV -1F
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39499 2206010534 18424 SE-6499  785621  183  61.45 THAKOR SATISHKUMAR RANCHHODJI -1
46556 2214020382 18426 SE-6500  785834  183  61.45 THAKARADA BHAVANABEN DASHARATHJI -1F

47084 2217020200 18430 SE-6501  786849  182  61.25 LABANA TANISHA ARVINDBHAI -1F

37228 2208120285 18432 SE-6502  786928  182  61.25 MEGHANATHI RONAK MAHENDRAGIRI -1
43994 2214120151 18435 SE-6503  787451  182  61.25 GAUSWAMI SHILABEN PRAKASHPURI -1F

36529 2201200073 18437 SE-6504  787727  182  61.25 CHAUHAN AALIYAHBANU AFZALHUSEN -1F

50090 2207020406 18439 SE-6505  787895  182  61.25 CHAUDHARI PAYALBEN KASALABHAI -1F

32276 2226040197 18441 SE-6506  787923  182  61.25 PATEL VENCY CHANDRAKANTBHAI -1F

46333 2203140283 18443 SE-6507  788119  182  61.25 HADIYA SHRADDHABEN BHUPATBHAI -1F

51805 2223030229 18444 SE-6508  788222  182  61.25 PRAJAPATI ZINAL RAKESHKUMAR -1F

40929 2224040271 18445 SE-6509  788283  182  61.25 PATEL VRUDHDHI MANHARBHAI -1F

40786 2215040179 18446 SE-6510  788297  182  61.25 PATNI VAISHNAVI -1F

50812 2214120054 18448 SE-6511  788591  182  61.25 NAYNABEN BABULAL SUTHAR -1F

39288 2203130175 18450 SE-6512  788700  182  61.25 KHASIYA HASIT MAHIPALBHAI -1
35842 2218020253 18455 SE-6513  789506  182  61.25 ZALA VADANSINH NATUSINH -1
51139 2205020181 18457 SE-6514  789779  182  61.25 ANSARIJULAYA TABREZ -1
47655 2201130398 18475 SE-6515  791361  181  61.05 MALI KIRAN NEMAJI -1F

41060 2206020598 18476 SE-6516  791559  181  61.05 PRAJAPATI ROSHANI BHARATBHAI -1F

39165 2203100260 18479 SE-6517  791795  181  61.05 RATHOD ANUJ RINKUBHAI -1
34091 2202050118 18483 SE-6518  792309  181  61.05 POSTI AMAN IKBALBHAI -1
37796 2201180466 18484 SE-6519  792403  181  61.05 PRAJAPATI MOKSH GHANSHYAMBHAI -1
45152 2201200364 18486 SE-6520  792481  181  61.05 MEVADA VIVEK JAYESHBHAI -1
40314 2201040468 18493 SE-6521  792883  181  61.05 KAPURE RAJ KEDAR -1
42846 2214060073 18494 SE-6522  792908  181  61.05 CHAUDHARY ASMITABEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

32589 2218010491 18499 SE-6523  793335  181  61.05 MANSURI AKSAT SIRAJBHAI -1
37056 2205020905 18502 SE-6524  793534  181  61.05 THAKOR KRINA SAYBHESINH -1F

39315 2208100567 18503 SE-6525  793586  181  61.05 AOD HARSHKUMAR -1
31983 2228040032 18514 SE-6526  794764  180  60.80 PANARA HIMAKSHI SANJAYBHAI -1F

50732 2214070186 18516 SE-6527  795242  180  60.80 CHAUDHARY ASMITABEN JAYANTIBHAI -1F

43490 2206020518 18519 SE-6528  795447  180  60.80 PRAJAPATI NISIT NAVINBHAI -1
50165 2206010192 18523 SE-6529  795760  180  60.80 YASH VASUDEV SADHU -1
39980 2218020249 18524 SE-6530  795809  180  60.80 CHAUDHARI ISHABEN NAGINBHAI -1F

44516 2201130386 18526 SE-6531  796274  180  60.80 VATUKIYA KAJAL JITENDRABHAI -1F

43758 2214050143 18527 SE-6532  796506  180  60.80 CHAUDHARY HITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1
38077 2218010947 18530 SE-6533  796812  180  60.80 PRAJAPATI PRATIKBHAI KANUBHAI -1
48329 2209020451 18532 SE-6534  796935  180  60.80 YESHA -1F

46907 2203020094 18535 SE-6535  797237  180  60.80 KALSARIYA KAUSHIK DHIRUBHAI -1
37627 2203030199 18536 SE-6536  797368  180  60.80 PARMAR DAKSHRAJSINH JAYDEVSINH -1-5
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51443 2202010170 18538 SE-6537  797658  180  60.80 PATEL JEMMY SHAILESH -1F

43028 2224040115 18543 SE-6538  797996  180  60.80 BAROT UTKARSHKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI -1
50881 2206010339 18553 SE-6539  799160  179  60.60 CHAUDHARY VIPULBHAI VARDHABHAI -1
46140 2208140423 18555 SE-6540  799485  179  60.60 KACHARIYA AYUSHI AMARASHIBHAI -1-8F

49564 2217030144 18558 SE-6541  799700  179  60.60 BARMAVALA PARVINBANU -1F

34253 2201170047 18560 SE-6542  799937  179  60.60 BHOKAN DIYABEN VIJAYKUMAR -1-5F

46789 2205011384 18563 SE-6543  800180  179  60.60 DAMOR KEYURIBEN RAJUBHAI -1F

36180 2214120145 18566 SE-6544  800381  179  60.60 CHAUDHARY ANKIT RAMESHBHAI -1
41436 2203040478 18573 SE-6545  800548  179  60.60 BARAIYA RAJUBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI -1
40994 2208030721 18574 SE-6546  800725  179  60.60 AMODIA AMREENBANU ABDUL KARIM -1F

44509 2209090354 18575 SE-6547  800846  179  60.60 MACHHI PALAK -1-5F

46561 2209080379 18582 SE-6548  801785  179  60.60 MANSURI ABDULREHMAN MAHAMMADSALIM -1
50821 2209090084 18585 SE-6549  801925  179  60.60 BAROT HEMANSHI RAKESHBHAI -1F

36870 2208040448 18586 SE-6550  801931  179  60.60 KADHIWALA MARISHA PINALKUMAR -1F

51816 2205010168 18589 SE-6551  802118  179  60.60 PATEL CHAITANYAKUMAR -1
35369 2209010366 18590 SE-6552  802273  179  60.60 ALIHUSEN ABDULKADAR AJMERI -1
33758 2207050624 18593 SE-6553  802464  179  60.60 PARMAR NENSH BHARATBHAI -1
49914 2219030245 18595 SE-6554  802573  179  60.60 ZANKAT PRATIXABEN PRATAPBHAI -1-5F

40442 2226040186 18597 SE-6555  802622  179  60.60 JAHNAVI NARESHBHAI RANA -1F

46623 2201150442 18600 SE-6556  802680  179  60.60 CHOKHAWALA KAVYA KIRANKUMAR -1F

43355 2210050342 18601 SE-6557  802801  179  60.60 PATEL HETVEEBEN SWAROOPBHAI -1F

46671 2214040044 18604 SE-6558  803058  179  60.60 HADIYOL KRUSHNABEN ASHVINKUMAR -1F

35499 2203040061 18605 SE-6559  803078  179  60.60 DRASHTI ASHOKBHAI HINGU -1F

45769 2201120256 18607 SE-6560  803561  178  60.40 BAMBHAVA MOHITKUMAR ARAJANBHAI -1
44313 2229030270 18613 SE-6561  803891  178  60.40 GOSVAMI VISHVAMPURI PRAVINPURI -1
34176 2206010613 18618 SE-6562  804321  178  60.40 THAKOR YASH ASHOKKUMAR -1
46108 2204070195 18624 SE-6563  804552  178  60.40 CHAUDHARY DINESHBHAI MAFAJI -1-5
48137 2203100213 18625 SE-6564  804614  178  60.40 VALA ASMITABEN HIMMATBHAI -1F

47497 2207060383 18628 SE-6565  804915  178  60.40 SANIYA -1F

47737 2203020238 18629 SE-6566  804956  178  60.40 MAKWANA RINKAL MUKESHBHAI -1F

45329 2208140261 18632 SE-6567  805204  178  60.40 KALSARIYA ROHIT VAJUBHAI -1
50394 2201190335 18634 SE-6568  805404  178  60.40 NAGAR MAHEK PANKAJKUMAR -1F

48539 2202020073 18635 SE-6569  805534  178  60.40 MEMARIYA NIKITABEN -1F

31739 2208030184 18636 SE-6570  805800  178  60.40 CHAUDHARI RIDDHI SHARAD -1F

38852 2228010238 18638 SE-6571  805884  178  60.40 RATHOD MANSIBEN DHARMENDRABHAI -1F

31528 2207011774 18644 SE-6572  806292  178  60.40 KUKADIYA HETAL VINUBHAI -1F

36366 2218010450 18650 SE-6573  807127  178  60.40 ZALA  ASHABA  INDRASINH -1F

37159 2206020574 18651 SE-6574  807167  178  60.40 CHAUDHARI BHOOMIKABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

Page 173 of 196Note : (1) Your claim of reserved category is subject to finalize by competent authority of Gujarat State  (3) Eligible for Only NRI Seats
(4) Eligible for NRI + GQ + MQ Seats (5) eligible for only reserved category seats & also eligible for Management quota seats and NRI Seats (6) Diu,Daman & DNH Candidate
(7) NHL Local (8) SMC Local (9) Only Eligible 15% AIQ Seats of BAMS & BHMS Self-Finaned Colleges (10) Only Eligible for MBBS course



Admission Committee for Professional Under Graduate Medical Courses (ACPUGMEC),Gandhinagar
Government of Gujarat

Provisional Merit list for Medical, Dental, Homeopathy, Ayurvedic Courses For the year 2023-24
NEET UG-2023 BASED SEBC MERIT LIST

USER IDNEET 
Roll No

Gen 
Merit

Cat Merit All India 
Rank

NEET
Score

NEET
Percentile

Name Remark

41093 2223020230 18655 SE-6575  807597  177  60.19 PRAJAPATI RAM RAJESHKUMAR -1
36185 2207011610 18656 SE-6576  807973  177  60.19 GOSAI MANASVI KALPESHGIRI -1F

45327 2223010774 18663 SE-6577  809083  177  60.19 CHAUDHARI KARTAVY BABUBHAI -1
31401 2207020022 18666 SE-6578  809341  177  60.19 KANZAREEYA JIGAR RANCHHODBHAI -1
49571 2220010717 18668 SE-6579  809681  177  60.19 GAUSWAMI YUG PARESHPARI -1
39138 2209010252 18669 SE-6580  809687  177  60.19 MISTRY UDAY SANJAYBHAI -1
50036 2214050008 18670 SE-6581  809819  177  60.19 PATANI JIGNASHA MUKESHBHAI -1F

38669 2215050087 18672 SE-6582  809929  177  60.19 MODI HIYABEN HETALKUMAR -1F

44500 2204060097 18674 SE-6583  810047  177  60.19 GAUSWAMI GAURAVGIRI GANGAGIRI -1
51556 2203130117 18676 SE-6584  810200  177  60.19 KATARIYA ASMA RAFIKBHAI -1-5F

38564 2219030030 18678 SE-6585  810272  177  60.19 NIMAVAT PRINCY HIRENBHAI -1F

41439 2207030321 18680 SE-6586  810328  177  60.19 RANESARA ASHISH MERABHAI -1-5
43505 2224020335 18682 SE-6587  810537  177  60.19 UKA MAHAMMADAYAZ JIVABHAI -1
34802 2201120213 18683 SE-6588  810557  177  60.19 PATANI DHARA MUKESHBHAI -1F

49727 2210050194 18685 SE-6589  810707  177  60.19 PATEL RIYA PRAKASHBHAI -1F

47122 2214020017 18686 SE-6590  810726  177  60.19 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI GANESHAJI -1
46592 2208140076 18687 SE-6591  810886  177  60.19 PATEL DISHA JIGNESHKUMAR -1F

40116 2207011351 18689 SE-6592  811201  177  60.19 DHRUV -1
45216 2224030046 18691 SE-6593  811215  177  60.19 SHARMA ARCHITA CHETANBHAI -1F

37391 2226010147 18692 SE-6594  811218  177  60.19 MISTRY PARTH BALWANTRAI -1
49379 2205011526 18694 SE-6595  811743  176  59.98 HATHIBHAI AADIL ILYAS -1
47094 2208040275 18701 SE-6596  812512  176  59.98 PANCHAL ANJALIKUMARI DINESHKUMAR -1F

30725 2204050108 18702 SE-6597  812557  176  59.98 RABARI VIRABHAI ZINABHAI -1
48375 2223020201 18703 SE-6598  812730  176  59.98 CHAUDHARI ASTHA VINUKUMAR -1F

50149 2213020480 18707 SE-6599  812985  176  59.98 MASOYA RIDDHI SANDIPBHAI -1F

49494 2212020208 18714 SE-6600  813472  176  59.98 PATTANI NISHAT MAHEMUD -1
49743 2208150403 18715 SE-6601  813842  176  59.98 LAKDAWALA SAFA ANJUM GULAM DASTGIR -1-8F

47022 2204070076 18716 SE-6602  813863  176  59.98 VAGHESHVARI PRATVI SUNITKUMAR -1F

34526 2209040436 18721 SE-6603  814127  176  59.98 LAMBAWALA IQRA SHAKILAHMED -1F

41836 2205010235 18723 SE-6604  814316  176  59.98 PAGI HARDIKKUMAR MOHANBHAI -1
49169 2207020442 18727 SE-6605  814842  176  59.98 DHARANI SADHANABEN CHANDUBHAI -1F

37321 2202060034 18730 SE-6606  815183  176  59.98 THAKOR PREXA PARSHOTTAMBHAI -1F

42271 2204010437 18741 SE-6607  816940  175  59.73 PRAJAPATI AYUSH SATISHKUMAR -1-5
35829 2214080038 18744 SE-6608  817297  175  59.73 PRAJAPATI DHRUVI MANSANGBHAI -1F

38779 2203120066 18750 SE-6609  817969  175  59.73 RATHOD MANSUKHBHAI JITUBHAI -1
41419 2203020175 18753 SE-6610  818141  175  59.73 BARAIYA SUNITABEN BHARATBHAI -1F

37918 2214060292 18757 SE-6611  818729  175  59.73 PRAJAPATI KAVYA RAJESHKUMAR -1F

48616 2223020356 18759 SE-6612  819174  175  59.73 SUTHAR VIVEKKUMAR VASHRAM -1
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49161 2204050151 18761 SE-6613  819468  175  59.73 BRAHMBHATT HETVIBEN DINESHKUMAR -1F

45415 2201200363 18765 SE-6614  819817  175  59.73 PANCHAL YATRI CHETANKUMAR -1F

49831 2220010465 18767 SE-6615  820213  175  59.73 LIMBANI TARJBEN HARESHBHAI -1F

50273 2201120208 18770 SE-6616  820534  175  59.73 PATNI MEHUL ARVINDBHAI -1
50013 2201060044 18771 SE-6617  820549  175  59.73 MANSURI FATIMA MOINBHAI -1F

30927 2201200506 18773 SE-6618  820707  175  59.73 CHAUDHARY AXAT RAJENDRAKUMAR -1
41546 2201060340 18782 SE-6619  821842  174  59.52 GADHAVI RUDRAKSH GANPATDAN -1
36775 2203050086 18783 SE-6620  821876  174  59.52 PARMAR SANSKRUTIBA VALLABHBHAI -1F

48873 2203130222 18791 SE-6621  822707  174  59.52 GALTHARIYA DEVARSH BHARATBHAI -1
46208 2205011825 18793 SE-6622  822782  174  59.52 BARIA RUTVI SANMUKHBHAI -1F

36340 2203140307 18796 SE-6623  822925  174  59.52 CHHOTALA HARDIK LAKHAMANBHAI -1
41726 2206020117 18802 SE-6624  823689  174  59.52 RABARI JINALBEN SAGARBHAI -1F

43364 2203090080 18806 SE-6625  824159  174  59.52 KACHHAD PRIYANKABEN PUNABHAI -1-5F

46522 2203030399 18807 SE-6626  824224  174  59.52 HATHINARAYAN VIVEKBHAI LALDAS -1
30233 2208020413 18808 SE-6627  824231  174  59.52 TOPIWALA KARNAV PIYUSHKUMAR -1
38501 2219010584 18814 SE-6628  824582  174  59.52 MAKRANI AKSHA SHAHIDBHAI -1F

46741 2206040038 18815 SE-6629  824611  174  59.52 SATHVARA NIDHIBEN SANJAYKUMAR -1F

31700 2211010459 18820 SE-6630  825495  173  59.32 CHAUDHARY KINJAL MAHESHBHAI -1F

34217 2203100180 18823 SE-6631  825763  173  59.32 PATEL RIYABEN ATULBHAI -1-5F

32223 2213010408 18826 SE-6632  826135  173  59.32 VISHVA PARESHBHAI JETHVA -1F

44888 2220010060 18831 SE-6633  826336  173  59.32 SHEKH ASIMAHMED AKIL -1-5
37911 2206040222 18836 SE-6634  826765  173  59.32 GHANCHI SANA IBADULLA -1F

40284 3112090182 18838 SE-6635  826808  173  59.32 DHANANJAY ARUN KHAIRNAR -1-5-9-10
30023 2201050134 18840 SE-6636  826915  173  59.32 GURJAR AASHVI -1F

37254 2205011616 18841 SE-6637  827031  173  59.32 MACHHI HITESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
45381 2202060137 18843 SE-6638  827133  173  59.32 DARJI HARSH JIGNESHBHAI -1
34712 2201170352 18845 SE-6639  827192  173  59.32 RABARI KARINA -1F

50872 2209020175 18851 SE-6640  827592  173  59.32 SADHU PRINCE SAMIRKUMAR -1
32667 2214050097 18853 SE-6641  827651  173  59.32 SUTHAR KHETANBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI -1
39301 2206010502 18858 SE-6642  828127  173  59.32 GAUSWAMI RAVINABEN SHAMBHUPURI -1F

33267 2205010896 18859 SE-6643  828247  173  59.32 BHOI YASHKUMAR GANPATBHAI -1
47186 2214100007 18860 SE-6644  828281  173  59.32 GAUSWAMI HIRAL PRAVINGIRI -1F

48595 2205010451 18862 SE-6645  828725  173  59.32 NISHARGSINH JADAV -1
51506 2201200519 18863 SE-6646  828760  173  59.32 PATANI PAVAN VIJAYBHAI -1
39997 2226010051 18867 SE-6647  829210  173  59.32 SHRIRAM UJVAL UDAY -1
30251 2220010388 18871 SE-6648  830858  172  59.11 ODEDARA SHWETA SANJAY -1F

35513 2201120425 18872 SE-6649  831145  172  59.11 PITHADIYA KRISHA KUNALBHAI -1-5F

33986 2204040036 18873 SE-6650  831176  172  59.11 CHAUDHARI JIGNESHBHAI MANJIBHAI -1
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31448 2207020460 18877 SE-6651  831502  172  59.11 CHABHADIYA PARTHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI -1
47697 2203020038 18881 SE-6652  831607  172  59.11 MALEK ELLIS MAHEBUBBHAI -1
40301 2204070308 18884 SE-6653  832062  172  59.11 CHAUDHARY JINALBEN RAMABHAI -1F

41931 2208090011 18885 SE-6654  832103  172  59.11 LADUMOR PRATIKKUMAR MANUBHAI -1
42752 2219010469 18888 SE-6655  832168  172  59.11 KARIYA HIREN PUNABHAI -1
43136 2214080085 18893 SE-6656  832780  172  59.11 GAUSWAMI AARTIBEN SANJAYBHARTHI -1F

44316 2201170094 18894 SE-6657  832881  172  59.11 RAMANUJ NENSHI  JAYESHKUMAR -1F

37433 2208090493 18896 SE-6658  833004  172  59.11 HADIYA NIKUNJ PRAVINBHAI -1
38965 2201190072 18899 SE-6659  833247  172  59.11 MANSURI NIGARBANU SALIMBHAI -1F

44873 2218011079 18900 SE-6660  833305  172  59.11 PRAJAPATI  HARSH NARAYANBHAI -1
32927 2213010440 18904 SE-6661  833551  172  59.11 HADIYAL ANAND VINODBHAI -1
34524 2203020129 18917 SE-6662  834697  171  58.89 JAMBUKIYA SHRUTI HARESHBHAI -1-5F

31195 2205010064 18919 SE-6663  834774  171  58.89 PATHAN AKSHAKHANAM SANJAYKHAN -1F

50517 2214020543 18920 SE-6664  834909  171  58.89 NAI NIRUBEN SENDHABHAI -1F

35848 2208160036 18921 SE-6665  834930  171  58.89 RANDERIA HARSHITA AJAYKUMAR -1-8F

34409 2207060454 18923 SE-6666  835373  171  58.89 SUDRA RADHIKA KIRITBHAI -1F

41523 2219040252 18925 SE-6667  835476  171  58.89 KANJARIYA HEMABEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

44188 2214070060 18928 SE-6668  835787  171  58.89 VAGHELA VIJAYJI ANUPJI -1
42042 2205020844 18934 SE-6669  836392  171  58.89 SHAIKH NOUMAN FARUK -1
50241 2205020330 18935 SE-6670  836464  171  58.89 BADANA SHEHJAD IBRAHIM -1-5
38204 2214040318 18937 SE-6671  836573  171  58.89 PRAJAPATI AYUSHKUMAR SATISHBHAI -1-5
50574 2223010456 18938 SE-6672  836606  171  58.89 THAKOR NIKULJI NAGARJI -1
49061 2219040232 18946 SE-6673  837206  171  58.89 JADAV JIYABEN MAHESHBHAI -1F

32683 2201190010 18947 SE-6674  837229  171  58.89 LUHAR JINALBEN PRAFULBHAI -1F

31596 2219020389 18950 SE-6675  837333  171  58.89 HINGORA SAKIL SULEMAN -1
41290 2203030415 18952 SE-6676  837459  171  58.89 VANIYA ASHISH BHARATBHAI -1
51480 2210020130 18953 SE-6677  837490  171  58.89 PARNAVI SUNILKUMAR PATEL -1F

51740 2207040277 18954 SE-6678  837870  171  58.89 DHRUVI NILESHBHAI KARELIA -1F

39359 2203050074 18962 SE-6679  838916  170  58.63 CHHOTALA AAYUSHI ODHABHAI -1-5F

31491 2201200453 18965 SE-6680  839048  170  58.63 NAKUM MOSMI RAJENDRA -1F

51445 2208100473 18966 SE-6681  839192  170  58.63 VAGHAMSHI BANSRI MAHESHBHAI -1-5F

33903 2206020463 18970 SE-6682  839494  170  58.63 THAKOR SEJALBEN HASHMUKHJI -1F

37408 2208150269 18973 SE-6683  839694  170  58.63 VADHIYA SAGAR RAJESHBHAI -1
51054 2207060269 18976 SE-6684  840200  170  58.63 SIDA KASAB SAJIDBHAI -1F

44586 2205020341 18977 SE-6685  840391  170  58.63 GADHVI JANVIBEN KANUBHAI -1F

46870 2204040120 18980 SE-6686  840740  170  58.63 DIWAN SUJANBANU SALIMSHA -1F

36361 2223010745 18983 SE-6687  840923  170  58.63 SUTHAR SHIKHABEN RAJESHKUMAR -1F

40377 2209030394 18984 SE-6688  840931  170  58.63 VARIA VAIDEHI ARVINDBHAI -1F
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49071 2223010591 18987 SE-6689  841041  170  58.63 BARIA TAMANNABEN BHARATKUMAR -1F

40259 2206040051 18988 SE-6690  841340  170  58.63 PATEL JAYESHBHAI RATANSHIBHAI -1-5
31521 2205011011 18992 SE-6691  841794  170  58.63 SOLANKI RIDDHIKUMARI GAJENDRASINH -1F

31184 2213020327 18997 SE-6692  842311  170  58.63 VAGHELA PAVAN MAGANBHAI -1
30692 2208050403 18999 SE-6693  842423  170  58.63 DIYAKUMARI PRASHANTBHAI PATEL -1F

39425 2206020249 19000 SE-6694  842451  170  58.63 DARJI ROSHANKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI -1
49496 2201190102 19003 SE-6695  842525  170  58.63 PRAJAPATI VANSH CHETANBHAI -1
51813 2214100105 19005 SE-6696  842727  170  58.63 THAKOR JATIN -1
50401 2205010039 19009 SE-6697  843179  170  58.63 ALAM ZUBERAHMED IQBALAHMED -1
47324 2203130014 19018 SE-6698  844581  169  58.41 DODIYA HETASVI HARIBHAI -1-5F

31702 2208150068 19019 SE-6699  844705  169  58.41 VALA DHANRAJ DOSALBHAI -1-5
41762 2206030358 19020 SE-6700  844730  169  58.41 MAKVANA PRIYABEN PRAVINSINH -1F

46900 2214040337 19021 SE-6701  844829  169  58.41 DESAI HARDIK PARBATBHAI -1
49874 2220030264 19023 SE-6702  844886  169  58.41 BALDANIYA MITAL RAMESHBHAI -1-5F

49596 2203090160 19025 SE-6703  845154  169  58.41 BALADANIYA AUSHIKABEN JENTIBHAI -1F

33369 2214130209 19029 SE-6704  845325  169  58.41 RAJPUT LAKHAJI NARANSINHJI -1-5
50715 2201150367 19030 SE-6705  845606  169  58.41 MANSURI SANIYABANU -1-5F

32033 2203100224 19031 SE-6706  845639  169  58.41 KIRANBEN RANGPARA -1F

46473 2224020180 19037 SE-6707  846337  169  58.41 PRAJAPATI DHRUVIBAHEN NITESHKUMAR -1F

39555 2204050306 19040 SE-6708  846412  169  58.41 DATT JAYKUMAR UPENDRABHAI -1
35297 2208090080 19041 SE-6709  846456  169  58.41 PATEL YERISHA NAVINBHAI -1F

50953 2218010015 19042 SE-6710  846457  169  58.41 MAKARANI SOHILKHAN SALIMBHAI -1
42239 2214110185 19046 SE-6711  846713  169  58.41 RATHOD ALKABA DALPATSINH -1F

43261 2213020427 19047 SE-6712  846806  169  58.41 CHANDRAVADIYA MISHVA BHIMASHIBHAI -1F

45362 2202040180 19048 SE-6713  846936  169  58.41 PADHIYAR SANDIPBHAI SHAILESHBHAI -1
39018 2223030227 19062 SE-6714  848621  168  58.20 GOSWAMI KARTIKVAN PRAVINVAN -1
51320 2201110183 19064 SE-6715  848926  168  58.20 THAKOR SWITY PRAVINBHAI -1F

40372 2207020870 19065 SE-6716  849054  168  58.20 DEKAVADIYA RUHIN GULAMMOHIYUDDIN -1F

38828 2214100102 19067 SE-6717  849203  168  58.20 SOLANKI YUG MUKESHBHAI -1
47012 2217010411 19069 SE-6718  849475  168  58.20 BHARWAD MEETKUMAR MUKESHBHAI -1
41869 2223010929 19070 SE-6719  849594  168  58.20 PATEL MISWA BIPINKUMAR -1F

45949 1901010286 19072 SE-6720  849783  168  58.20 PRITESH RANJANSINH PATELIYA -1
41398 2202030263 19075 SE-6721  850379  168  58.20 PADHIYAR KRUPABEN KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

33045 2203080178 19079 SE-6722  851010  168  58.20 KUCHA VINAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
39286 2206040239 19080 SE-6723  851022  168  58.20 SUTHAR RUTVIBEN JAYESHKUMAR -1F

43523 2202030091 19084 SE-6724  851620  168  58.20 SODHAPARMAR KARANSINH RAMESHBHAI -1
41487 2214090190 19086 SE-6725  851766  168  58.20 GAUSWAMI AVNIBEN DINESHPURI -1F

39582 2219010840 19090 SE-6726  852495  167  57.98 KARIYA SONAL SAVABHAI -1F
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51545 2214040244 19091 SE-6727  852557  167  57.98 RABARI PRAVINABEN VASARAMBHAI -1F

44011 2208020794 19093 SE-6728  852699  167  57.98 BUNDELIYA KRISH BHUPATBHAI -1
51082 2208010580 19097 SE-6729  853250  167  57.98 PRAJAPATI MEETKUMAR NILESHBHAI -1
38900 2215030077 19101 SE-6730  853600  167  57.98 RANA BHAVYA PRAGNESHKUMAR -1-5
51714 2205010256 19108 SE-6731  853815  167  57.98 PANCHAL RIDHDHIBEN MUKESHKUMAR -1F

50669 2214050331 19113 SE-6732  853980  167  57.98 SUTHAR SUMITRABEN ASHOKBHAI -1F

30123 2217050428 19121 SE-6733  855152  167  57.98 VANZARA AASKA GIRISHBHAI -1F

32500 2223020517 19122 SE-6734  855311  167  57.98 AYAR VIPULBHAI PARABATBHAI -1
35253 2219010513 19124 SE-6735  855410  167  57.98 VEDANSHI TANDEL -1F

42450 2209020555 19125 SE-6736  855419  167  57.98 SIKLIGAR NIDHI -1F

49186 2224040102 19126 SE-6737  855557  167  57.98 BRAHMBHATT HONEY JIGNESHBHAI -1F

41520 2218030084 19127 SE-6738  855639  167  57.98 YOGI ZEEL PRAVINBHAI -1F

47203 2205020852 19128 SE-6739  855725  167  57.98 VALAND SMITKUMAR KALPESHBHAI -1
50456 2203030466 19130 SE-6740  855863  167  57.98 VAKANI DHRUVI KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

42514 2207010292 19144 SE-6741  857172  166  57.76 PRIYANKA KAVA -1F

39444 2226060074 19147 SE-6742  857290  166  57.76 PATEL GNEYA CHANDRAKANT -1F

51268 2209090199 19150 SE-6743  857824  166  57.76 VAKANI HIRAVABEN JIGNESHBHAI -1F

32583 2214110151 19152 SE-6744  857838  166  57.76 CHAUDHARI CHETANABEN KANUBHAI -1F

46549 2214110191 19156 SE-6745  857998  166  57.76 LODHA PRIYNKABEN BABUBHAI -1F

43326 2203080097 19159 SE-6746  858311  166  57.76 BALDANIYA RAVI JAYSUKHBHAI -1
50647 2205010543 19160 SE-6747  858322  166  57.76 GHANCHI AKASABANU SAMEERBHAI -1F

49405 2201170277 19163 SE-6748  858778  166  57.76 GOSWAMI TANVI SHAILESHGIRI -1F

50287 2224020342 19166 SE-6749  859296  166  57.76 PAGI PRINSIBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

51204 2206040297 19168 SE-6750  859548  166  57.76 SATHAVARA KISHAN RAJENDRAKUMAR -1
44488 2206020358 19169 SE-6751  859698  166  57.76 MODI NENSI KRUSHNALAL -1F

46836 2217030066 19170 SE-6752  859755  166  57.76 PRAJAPATI MAYURIBEN SUBHASHCHANDRA -1F

32794 2219030118 19172 SE-6753  860279  166  57.76 RUDACH RAMBHAI -1-5
34832 2201030530 19174 SE-6754  860309  166  57.76 SEN MANSI SANJEEVKUMAR -1-7F

45166 2224020273 19176 SE-6755  860571  166  57.76 PATEL DISHAKSHI VIRENDRAKUMAR -1F

46585 2226010684 19177 SE-6756  860686  166  57.76 PATEL NENSIBEN MANOJBHAI -1F

31257 2207050514 19178 SE-6757  860775  166  57.76 ZAPADIYA ANITA LAKHABHAI -1F

37599 2223010672 19182 SE-6758  861453  165  57.48 MANSURI MAHEK NURMAHAMADBHAI -1F

48654 2201160077 19183 SE-6759  861479  165  57.48 CHAUDHARY DASHARATHBHAI VIRABHAI -1
42672 2213020061 19189 SE-6760  862191  165  57.48 KESHWALA ANJALIBEN RAMBHAI -1F

45622 2220020353 19192 SE-6761  862705  165  57.48 PATHAN ARSHKHAN ASHIFKHAN -1-5
50789 2223020392 19193 SE-6762  862859  165  57.48 PRAJAPATI KRIMA JAGDISHKUMAR -1F

36341 2208060522 19194 SE-6763  862967  165  57.48 KUNJBIHARI -1
45646 2205011809 19195 SE-6764  863041  165  57.48 GADHAVI SNEHALBEN ASHOKDAN -1F
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43134 2201140381 19196 SE-6765  863193  165  57.48 PANARA SANIYA YASINBHAI -1F

50533 2212020161 19202 SE-6766  864218  165  57.48 HINGORA ABDULKARIM KASAM -1
51652 2214060091 19209 SE-6767  864889  165  57.48 PADHAR DHIRESHBHAI MAVJIBHAI -1
34267 2208130266 19210 SE-6768  864928  165  57.48 SEEMA SOYEB HAVELIWALA -1F

38661 2201200402 19211 SE-6769  865052  165  57.48 MOMIN SHAMINABANU LIYAKATALI -1F

33105 2209080422 19217 SE-6770  865702  165  57.48 PARMAR DIVYA ARVINDBHAI -1-5F

43914 2203100284 19222 SE-6771  866184  165  57.48 VANANI AMITBHAI LALITBHAI -1
49392 2203070099 19229 SE-6772  867538  164  57.25 NAKUM ANKITABEN GOVINDBHAI -1-5F

48562 2223020074 19230 SE-6773  867617  164  57.25 CHAUDHARI MANAV BABUBHAI -1
33062 2218010131 19236 SE-6774  867783  164  57.25 SHAIKH SHIFA PARVEZ SHAFI MOHMAD -1F

50937 2208060567 19239 SE-6775  868292  164  57.25 GHODADARA PRIYANKA SHAMJIBHAI -1F

42434 2215030260 19242 SE-6776  868320  164  57.25 PATEL MAHEKBEN RAJESHBHAI -1F

51850 2203110223 19243 SE-6777  868359  164  57.25 MALEK RUPALBEN ALTAFBHAI -1F

43838 2224040045 19246 SE-6778  868748  164  57.25 BALOCH TANAZBANU AFTABHUSEN -1F

34158 2203080002 19251 SE-6779  869555  164  57.25 PARMAR NAYANKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI -1
48086 2202020316 19254 SE-6780  869712  164  57.25 THAKOR MAYANKKUMAR RAMABHAI -1
44618 2203050294 19255 SE-6781  869822  164  57.25 MAHI MAHESHBHAI PARMAR -1F

32338 2207020928 19258 SE-6782  870000  164  57.25 BARAD NIDHI MENSIBHAI -1-5F

51655 2226060132 19262 SE-6783  870300  164  57.25 RABARI KESHARBHAI MAVJIBHAI -1
42181 2229010354 19264 SE-6784  870499  164  57.25 DODIYA AEKTA RANJITBHAI -1-5F

49808 2201170084 19265 SE-6785  870587  164  57.25 MANSURI MOHAMMADANASH MOHAMMADMUNAF -1
45539 2219020015 19267 SE-6786  870930  164  57.25 DAVE DHRUVI RAMNIKBHAI -1F

38136 2205011723 19270 SE-6787  871991  163  57.04 MACHHI MAITRI AMITBHAI -1F

33344 2212010271 19273 SE-6788  872746  163  57.04 TWISHA RAO -1F

49775 2214130036 19275 SE-6789  872796  163  57.04 CHAUDHARY MITALBEN RAYMALBHAI -1F

45465 2201050091 19280 SE-6790  873140  163  57.04 JANVI DINESHBHAI CHAUHAN -1F

50308 2214120142 19281 SE-6791  873208  163  57.04 CHAUDHARY PIYUSHBHAI VIRABHAI -1
45866 2203070239 19288 SE-6792  875034  163  57.04 SHYORA JATIN BALUBHAI -1
48686 2208020809 19289 SE-6793  875206  163  57.04 RAYKA TISHA DASHRATH -1-5F

38246 2214110258 19290 SE-6794  875217  163  57.04 CHAUDHARY JANAKKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI -1
40868 2208020243 19307 SE-6795  876758  162  56.82 MAHEK DIPAKBHAI PATEL -1F

39620 2208120205 19315 SE-6796  877519  162  56.82 DHOLA JENISHA VIJAYBHAI -1F

31298 2201140010 19317 SE-6797  877664  162  56.82 SADHU GAURAV VIJAYBHAI -1-5-10
43542 2203130234 19320 SE-6798  877874  162  56.82 CHAUHAN HITENKUMAR JAYSUKHBHAI -1
39734 2208020714 19324 SE-6799  878409  162  56.82 PREET  MODI -1-5
31538 2207011847 19327 SE-6800  878652  162  56.82 VASANI PRUTHA RAMESHBHAI -1F

44851 2207030896 19332 SE-6801  879056  162  56.82 VADOLIYA BHUMI RAMESHBHAI -1F

32271 2215050214 19334 SE-6802  879180  162  56.82 PATEL HIMANIKUMARI DINKARBHAI -1F
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50444 2204060072 19339 SE-6803  879324  162  56.82 PRAJAPATI PAVAN HARESHKUMAR -1
31737 2214060326 19342 SE-6804  879671  162  56.82 CHAUDHARY VINANTIBEN RAMESHBHAI -1F

42224 2202030174 19345 SE-6805  879864  162  56.82 SODHAPARMAR AMIBEN BHARATSINH -1F

48121 2206020562 19346 SE-6806  880292  162  56.82 GOHIL SIDHDHARAJJI SAGTUJI -1
41823 2220030131 19353 SE-6807  881422  161  56.58 GOSWAMI DRASHTI UMESHPURI -1F

46464 2203020262 19356 SE-6808  881517  161  56.58 KAVAD SHUBHAM NARENDRABHAI -1
40531 2201170184 19361 SE-6809  881602  161  56.58 RATHOD PARIXIT HAJABHAI -1
49524 2228030008 19365 SE-6810  882066  161  56.58 KAJI SOHABANU MAHMADSALIM -1-5F

47128 2201160125 19371 SE-6811  882361  161  56.58 DAVDA JEELBEN HARSHADKUMAR -1F

49793 2203060183 19372 SE-6812  882489  161  56.58 CHAUHAN SANDHYA RASHMIKANTBHAI -1F

47249 2204030360 19373 SE-6813  882875  161  56.58 JATIN KHETABHAI CHAUDHARY -1
51446 2228050120 19375 SE-6814  883033  161  56.58 LASHKARI YASHVI RAJESHBHAI -1F

41526 2201120176 19377 SE-6815  883452  161  56.58 PRAJAPATI MOHINI ARVINDKUMAR -1-5F

34672 2214010412 19378 SE-6816  883463  161  56.58 VAGHELA AARCHI NARESHBHAI -1F

50720 2224040086 19381 SE-6817  883723  161  56.58 PARMAR NARENDRASINH VINUSINH -1
36794 2224040316 19383 SE-6818  883816  161  56.58 PATEL VRAJ HEMANTKUMAR -1-5
46099 2229020005 19387 SE-6819  884132  161  56.58 APARNATHI KHYATI CHETANGIRI -1F

43147 2229010269 19396 SE-6820  885742  160  56.29 NAGHERA BHUMIKA NARANBHAI -1F

48678 2202040144 19398 SE-6821  886133  160  56.29 THAKOR SANDEEPKUMAR SURENDRAKUMAR -1
40300 2201140318 19408 SE-6822  887969  160  56.29 DODIYA VANRAJSINH VINODBHAI -1
30436 2215010175 19411 SE-6823  888153  160  56.29 MARCHAWALA MOHMEDSAMI MEHMUDBHAI -1
38721 2208030441 19413 SE-6824  888411  160  56.29 JADAV VANSHIKA -1F

44074 2201130132 19416 SE-6825  888586  160  56.29 GUNSAI HEER SANJIVGIRI -1-5F

46278 2218010481 19425 SE-6826  890297  160  56.29 SUTHAR SHRENIKKUMAR SATISHBHAI -1
49011 2208070138 19428 SE-6827  890397  160  56.29 PATEL ARCHI MAHESHBHAI -1F

50557 2203030171 19429 SE-6828  890786  160  56.29 JALONDHARA AJAYBHAI HIMATBHAI -1
48956 2223020246 19430 SE-6829  890839  160  56.29 SATHWARA JAINIL ATULBHAI -1
36149 2207040239 19433 SE-6830  891434  159  56.07 CHAVDA MOHIT BHAVESHBHAI -1
51754 2214080016 19435 SE-6831  891477  159  56.07 CHAUDHARY PUJABEN NARASIHBHAI -1F

46663 2217010327 19443 SE-6832  891980  159  56.07 DEVDA DEEPKUMAR MANOJKUMAR -1
43981 3924030006 19445 SE-6833  892048  159  56.07 GELOT DRASHTIBEN MAHESHBHAI -1-9F

50856 2214110045 19447 SE-6834  892269  159  56.07 PADHIYAR KAJALBEN DINESHBHAI -1F

37035 2203140411 19448 SE-6835  892313  159  56.07 PARMAR JAYDEEP BHARATBHAI -1
37998 2205011390 19452 SE-6836  892731  159  56.07 SUJELA SAAD ALTAFHUSEN -1
47668 2228030130 19455 SE-6837  893000  159  56.07 PARMAR MIHIKA MAHENDRABHAI -1-5F

45204 2224040016 19457 SE-6838  893173  159  56.07 TARAL RUSHIRAJ PRAKASHBHAI -1
40538 2203070125 19461 SE-6839  893288  159  56.07 DANGAR PARTHRAJBHAI MANJIBHAI -1-5
30877 2209010497 19464 SE-6840  893430  159  56.07 SURTI AAYUSHI VIPUL -1-5F
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35823 2209090119 19468 SE-6841  893913  159  56.07 VALAND DRASHTIBEN KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

37344 2208150159 19470 SE-6842  894017  159  56.07 GHOGHARI UTSAV SHAILESHBHAI -1-5
47964 2202060042 19473 SE-6843  894273  159  56.07 BHOI DIVYANSHI RAJUBHAI -1F

42919 2218020438 19474 SE-6844  894419  159  56.07 DESAI ANSHUMAN RAJESHBHAI -1
51096 2208120129 19478 SE-6845  894709  159  56.07 VAGHAMSHI JENISHKUMAR NARSHIBHAI -1
32640 2208070066 19485 SE-6846  895032  159  56.07 PATEL TISHA -1F

46027 2213020357 19489 SE-6847  895406  159  56.07 DERAIYA NAZMIN HARUNBHAI -1F

43065 2201110233 19490 SE-6848  895408  159  56.07 AHIR ANITA BHUPATBHAI -1F

49062 2214040232 19502 SE-6849  896504  158  55.84 DESAI PRIYANKA PARESHBHAI -1F

33614 2206020122 19506 SE-6850  896892  158  55.84 RATHAVI KRUPA HEMABHAI -1F

48386 2215010481 19507 SE-6851  897359  158  55.84 SONAVANE ANJALI RAJESH -1-5F

40692 2208050520 19516 SE-6852  898438  158  55.84 PRAJAPATI PARTHVI SURESHBHAI -1F

44076 2229030139 19527 SE-6853  899652  158  55.84 GOHEL VANSHITABEN -1F

48500 2214050296 19531 SE-6854  899793  158  55.84 CHAUDHARY MAHESHBHAI NASABHAI -1
50251 2229010151 19538 SE-6855  900556  157  55.61 ZALA RUDRA BHAGVATSINH -1
30389 2223020828 19539 SE-6856  900557  157  55.61 DESAI ROSHANI HARESHBHAI -1F

40297 2208140471 19559 SE-6857  901930  157  55.61 BAGATHARIYA NIMISH BHUPENDRABHAI -1-5
34878 2204030093 19561 SE-6858  902330  157  55.61 PATEL KHUSHBUBEN VIKRAMSINH -1F

35287 2226020482 19563 SE-6859  902524  157  55.61 PRIYA DILIPBHAI TANDEL -1F

46931 2202020156 19567 SE-6860  902658  157  55.61 MANSURI NAJIYABANO MOHAMMADSAKIRHUSAIN -1F

31364 2207020394 19574 SE-6861  903680  157  55.61 BHATIYA PARAS RAMSIBHAI -1
40424 2208140446 19581 SE-6862  904667  157  55.61 TANK TARUN DIPAKBHAI -1
35436 2202020348 19589 SE-6863  905827  156  55.38 ABHISHEK PAREKH -1
41928 2202010055 19593 SE-6864  906378  156  55.38 KATUDIYA HARSH JAYANTKUMAR -1
44228 2202020306 19595 SE-6865  906448  156  55.38 CHAUHAN PRUTHVI -1
44543 2208100084 19601 SE-6866  907433  156  55.38 PATEL PRAGNA DIPAKBHAI -1-5F

50177 2203090332 19605 SE-6867  908129  156  55.38 MAKWANA VIDHIBEN VAJUBHAI -1F

31056 2201150426 19607 SE-6868  908256  156  55.38 DARJI HET ASHISHKUMAR -1
40918 2214110212 19609 SE-6869  908396  156  55.38 DESAI PRIYANKA KHENGARBHAI -1F

48531 2214020284 19611 SE-6870  908455  156  55.38 PATANI SANJNABEN AMRATJI -1-5F

50829 2205011022 19613 SE-6871  909468  156  55.38 BARIA ROSHNIBEN VIRENDRASINH -1-5F

48567 2202040265 19622 SE-6872  910499  155  55.07 VAGHELA MAHENDRAKUMAR VANABHAI -1
48779 2203020338 19623 SE-6873  910772  155  55.07 MAJOTHI MUSKAN RAHIMBHAI -1F

48496 2204010097 19624 SE-6874  910956  155  55.07 DODIA ARYANKUMAR RANJITBHAI -1
50775 2214070207 19627 SE-6875  911228  155  55.07 CHAUDHARY TWINKALBEN JETHABHAI -1F

51731 2201030111 19629 SE-6876  911704  155  55.07 PANCHAL KRISH VIJAYBHAI -1-5
39332 2202030021 19631 SE-6877  912102  155  55.07 VAHORA MAHAMMADSHAD SOHEBBHAI -1
41251 2214090234 19633 SE-6878  912179  155  55.07 CHAUDHARY PRADIPKUMAR  VIRJIBHAI -1-5
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49627 2207060621 19637 SE-6879  912706  155  55.07 NAKUM JIGNASHA RAMJIBHAI -1F

34458 2208130069 19638 SE-6880  912930  155  55.07 KATARIYA YASHVANDAN RAVJIBHAI -1-5
40334 2208170096 19639 SE-6881  913280  155  55.07 RAVAL RITIKA HARESHBHAI -1F

30324 2214120162 19640 SE-6882  913288  155  55.07 DESAI PINALBEN MERAJBHAI -1F

33453 2203100229 19641 SE-6883  913296  155  55.07 MAKVANA RUSHIKBHAI JAYANTIBHAI -1
33818 2209090017 19645 SE-6884  914023  155  55.07 SHAIKH FAHIMA MOHMADSAJID -1F

42987 2208140314 19648 SE-6885  914327  155  55.07 PATHAR AYUSHI BIPINBHAI -1F

48990 2204040321 19654 SE-6886  915164  155  55.07 SUTHAR VIDHISABEN PRADIPKUMAR -1-5F

46366 2209020460 19656 SE-6887  915650  155  55.07 SURAIYA PREET BHUPENDRA -1
45093 2207050088 19665 SE-6888  916785  154  54.83 SODHA SNEHABEN BHIMJIBHAI -1F

32163 2210020354 19666 SE-6889  916799  154  54.83 PATEL RUTVI HARISHBHAI -1F

33017 2220020099 19670 SE-6890  917237  154  54.83 DEVMURARI AVADH KIRANKUMAR -1-5
37261 2214060227 19673 SE-6891  917606  154  54.83 RABARI NARANBHAI PANCHABHAI -1
51801 2209080292 19682 SE-6892  918571  154  54.83 RABARI BHARGAV BHARATBHAI -1
49055 2207070041 19683 SE-6893  918627  154  54.83 MEHTA ANJALI YOGESHBHAI -1F

37436 2208100010 19685 SE-6894  918650  154  54.83 CHAUHAN JAGAT KHODABHAI -1
45096 2203110099 19686 SE-6895  918841  154  54.83 BAMBHANIYA JAYNA JERAMBHAI -1F

43480 2224030080 19688 SE-6896  918995  154  54.83 RAVAL NIDHIBEN DASHRATHBHAI -1F

51749 2214080250 19693 SE-6897  919237  154  54.83 CHAUDHARY KRISH HASMUKHBHAI -1-5
46668 2203110070 19696 SE-6898  919849  154  54.83 LADUMOR SAGAR BAVBHAI -1
47046 2205010892 19697 SE-6899  920085  154  54.83 KOLI HINABEN CHANDRASINGBHAI -1F

34059 2203140053 19698 SE-6900  920365  154  54.83 SISARA KRUNAL JAYANTIBHAI -1
36215 2211010538 19699 SE-6901  920416  154  54.83 SUTHAR GAYATRI MUKESHBHAI -1F

39974 2211010390 19705 SE-6902  921354  153  54.60 MALI PRITIBEN ANILBHAI -1-5F

48381 2223020104 19706 SE-6903  922044  153  54.60 NAYI HARSHILKUMAR PANKAJKUMAR -1
44797 2219020432 19707 SE-6904  922111  153  54.60 NAKUM RUTIK DHARMENDRABHAI -1
38526 2214040301 19713 SE-6905  922749  153  54.60 SOLANKI SANJAYKUMAR JYANTILAL -1
51213 2207030173 19717 SE-6906  923279  153  54.60 TANKARIYA MAHEK PARESHBHAI -1F

39190 2207011491 19720 SE-6907  923390  153  54.60 MAYUR UTELIYA -1
40668 2218010654 19721 SE-6908  923486  153  54.60 JAYSWAL RIDHDHI RAKESHBHAI -1F

45600 2201130413 19723 SE-6909  923719  153  54.60 SHARMA DEEPKUMAR PRITESHKUMAR -1
44791 2208080164 19727 SE-6910  923896  153  54.60 BALDANIYA RUSHABHKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
50403 2201100403 19728 SE-6911  924173  153  54.60 PUNANI HIRAL RAMNIKBHAI -1F

31262 2228030235 19730 SE-6912  924526  153  54.60 KHOJANI ARSH ASHRAFBHAI -1-5
42107 2213010188 19734 SE-6913  924912  153  54.60 TERAIYA HARSHVARDHAN -1
43899 2213020067 19738 SE-6914  925259  153  54.60 BALDANIYA DIVYA NAGJIBHAI -1F

44659 2224020263 19740 SE-6915  925462  153  54.60 VALAND AANCHALBEN MAHENDRABHAI -1F

47742 2203060139 19742 SE-6916  925833  152  54.36 RANDHANPURA RAHIL ABBASBHAI -1
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40463 2207020524 19750 SE-6917  926769  152  54.36 RAMANUJ PALAK MANISHBHAI -1-5F

44991 2201060417 19757 SE-6918  927768  152  54.36 PATANI PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT -1F

40584 2211010506 19762 SE-6919  928240  152  54.36 KERASIYA ANAND -1
40032 2203090246 19765 SE-6920  928304  152  54.36 DABHI PARASBHAI DEVRAJBHAI -1
47387 2209080130 19770 SE-6921  929010  152  54.36 THAKOR PRACHI MAHENDRABHAI -1F

48687 2224040270 19771 SE-6922  929020  152  54.36 KALAL DHVANIBEN BHAVESHBHAI -1F

30076 2208070123 19776 SE-6923  930091  152  54.36 RANA MANSI VIKRAM -1-8F

39545 2219020244 19777 SE-6924  930200  152  54.36 AMBALIYA SUHANIBEN MANDANBHAI -1F

50112 2226010320 19782 SE-6925  930587  151  54.11 DESAI ROSHNI VISHNUBHAI -1F

39399 2214060139 19788 SE-6926  931267  151  54.11 CHAUDHARY JIGARBHAI BHURABHAI -1
40582 2201110464 19790 SE-6927  931414  151  54.11 ODE YANA RAVINDRABHAI -1F

36188 2208060606 19792 SE-6928  932088  151  54.11 KACHARIYA NENCY SHAILESHBHAI -1F

41668 2214080002 19794 SE-6929  932378  151  54.11 CHAUDHARY PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1
38087 2219030049 19797 SE-6930  933157  151  54.11 DUDHAIYA AKSHAY BRIJESHBHAI -1-5
49915 2214070020 19805 SE-6931  933921  151  54.11 CHAUHAN  JAYSHREEBEN  DASHARATHBHAI -1F

43153 2208160071 19806 SE-6932  933978  151  54.11 PATEL VIDHIKUMARI -1F

44638 2203100015 19810 SE-6933  934531  151  54.11 DHAPA ANIL HARESHBHAI -1
32547 2214110124 19811 SE-6934  934568  151  54.11 CHAUDHARY HARESHBHAI SENABHAI -1-5
51077 2214120028 19813 SE-6935  934805  151  54.11 CHAUDHARY URMILABEN KAJABHAI -1F

51095 2208150166 19815 SE-6936  935652  150  53.79 ROSHAN -1
50387 2207020086 19834 SE-6937  937712  150  53.79 VADOLIYA RIYA DILIPBHAI -1F

51594 2202030106 19836 SE-6938  938068  150  53.79 CHAUHAN ASHVIBEN DINESHCHANDRA -1F

49153 2224020296 19839 SE-6939  938329  150  53.79 PRAJAPATI MAULI NARESHKUMAR -1F

48729 2226010455 19841 SE-6940  938533  150  53.79 DHRUVI MODI -1F

47967 2203060255 19842 SE-6941  938982  150  53.79 BARAIYA MADHAVIBEN KANTIBHAI -1-5F

51308 2203140323 19843 SE-6942  939222  150  53.79 JALNDHARA NITESHBHAI VIRABHAI -1
30902 2203140420 19846 SE-6943  939382  150  53.79 RATHOD MILAN JAGDISHBHAI -1
41329 2219010874 19848 SE-6944  939454  150  53.79 DUVA VIVEK RAJESH -1-5
48460 2202030006 19852 SE-6945  939897  150  53.79 PARMAR KIRITSINH JAYESHKUMAR -1
37896 2203120120 19853 SE-6946  939932  150  53.79 SISARA ANUJBHAI NARSHIBHAI -1-5
34170 2224010238 19862 SE-6947  940863  150  53.79 PRAJAPATI URVIL PARESHBHAI -1
42719 2207020794 19865 SE-6948  941313  150  53.79 JINALI BHARATKUMAR CHUDASAMA -1F

39175 2201190157 19866 SE-6949  941448  150  53.79 JADAV ARYAN RAJABHAI -1
45336 1902010154 19867 SE-6950  941589  150  53.79 BARAD NARENDRASINH BOGHABHAI -1-5
43558 2207010670 19869 SE-6951  941671  150  53.79 CHETASHVI KHACHAR -1F

45605 2204050093 19870 SE-6952  941679  150  53.79 BAROT KRUPALKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1
40658 2219040160 19875 SE-6953  942633  149  53.53 VARVARIYA SANJAY DEVATBHAI -1
49059 2218050023 19885 SE-6954  943278  149  53.53 PANCHAL MESHVABEN CHETANKUMAR -1F
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30937 2201010653 19891 SE-6955  943909  149  53.53 NIHAR -1
40794 2214020499 19892 SE-6956  943973  149  53.53 CHAVDA PARESHKUMAR -1
50252 2207030597 19893 SE-6957  944353  149  53.53 ODIYA RUSHAN ASHARAFBHAI -1
43188 2224010323 19896 SE-6958  944695  149  53.53 PATEL JEEL PRAVINBHAI -1
45053 2214120133 19899 SE-6959  944940  149  53.53 VAGHELA RAHULSING UDESING -1
38824 2214050157 19902 SE-6960  945716  149  53.53 CHAUDHARY REKHABEN MOTIBHAI -1F

39719 2205011788 19903 SE-6961  945832  149  53.53 PRAJAPATI TIRTHKUMAR GOPALBHAI -1-5
39605 2214030097 19905 SE-6962  946114  149  53.53 PANCHAL PRADIPKUMAR PANCHABHAI -1-5
48201 2214120090 19906 SE-6963  946368  149  53.53 VAISHNAV CHIRAG -1
41614 2205020945 19907 SE-6964  946560  149  53.53 PARMAR SHREELKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA -1-5
48018 2209090306 19912 SE-6965  947103  149  53.53 PANCHAL PRANJAL DEVANGKUMAR -1-5F

51167 2208070223 19917 SE-6966  947589  148  53.29 JALANDHARA HINA PRAVINBHAI -1-5F

45645 2208150302 19920 SE-6967  947970  148  53.29 VANIYA MEET NAGJIBHAI -1
40153 2207010987 19923 SE-6968  948130  148  53.29 KRUPALI SHAILESH BHAI SENTA -1F

48819 2201030480 19924 SE-6969  948238  148  53.29 PRAJAPATI SARTHAK -1-5
50846 2214020261 19928 SE-6970  948577  148  53.29 PRAJAPATI RITENKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
47028 2205010199 19930 SE-6971  948727  148  53.29 SHAIKH MUBASSIRA JAHANGIR -1-5F

40042 2209060017 19938 SE-6972  949403  148  53.29 ODE RAHI -1F

34321 2203050094 19939 SE-6973  949451  148  53.29 MEET -1-5
47796 2208060305 19942 SE-6974  949820  148  53.29 KHATIK AAFTAF -1
47845 2209030195 19947 SE-6975  950355  148  53.29 AKIL -1
48834 2206010052 19950 SE-6976  950809  148  53.29 ARYA KRUSHNAKANT MODI -1F

30096 2208100488 19951 SE-6977  950857  148  53.29 CHAUHAN ISHITABEN JITENDRAKUMAR -1-5F

50827 2226050140 19952 SE-6978  951076  148  53.29 KASTURI UMESHKUMAR PATEL -1F

50073 2202020005 19957 SE-6979  951856  148  53.29 RATHOD RITESHKUMAR PRAVINSINH -1
32918 2208120236 19959 SE-6980  952605  147  53.04 PATEL SNEHAKUMARI -1F

47534 2223010017 19966 SE-6981  953176  147  53.04 MODI DHRUVI BHAVESHKUMAR -1F

34117 2203070129 19967 SE-6982  953492  147  53.04 MODAN BILAL GULAMHUSEN -1-5
43596 2220040173 19969 SE-6983  954035  147  53.04 BARAIYA SUNITABEN BHARATBHAI -1-5F

43269 2203130154 19971 SE-6984  954271  147  53.04 HADIYA VITTHAL KHIMABHAI -1
36220 2210030130 19972 SE-6985  954374  147  53.04 KATARIYA HARSH PRAVINBHAI -1
51589 2219020270 19975 SE-6986  954857  147  53.04 RATHOD VANSH RAJESHBHAI -1-5
36395 2201150215 19976 SE-6987  955061  147  53.04 MANSURI ISRATBANU MAHAMMADIRFAN -1F

45911 2201130257 19979 SE-6988  955536  147  53.04 PARMAR PUJAN SANJAYBHAI -1F

34422 2208140364 19987 SE-6989  956606  147  53.04 RATHOD HETAKSHI MAHAVIRSINH -1F

45699 2218050049 19988 SE-6990  956664  147  53.04 PRAJAPATI SHRUTI PRAVINKUMAR -1F

51815 2214040001 19991 SE-6991  956929  147  53.04 DARJI BANSARI SUNILKUMAR -1F

46686 2215040151 19993 SE-6992  957063  147  53.04 MISTRY DIYA SUHAS -1F
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50233 2214050138 20003 SE-6993  958373  146  52.78 SUTHAR AVANI SHIVABHAI -1F

49107 1902010191 20007 SE-6994  958857  146  52.78 SOLANKI HARDIKKUMAR DHIRUBHAI -1
42320 2204070209 20009 SE-6995  959451  146  52.78 PRAJAPATI SHILPABEN PRAHLADBHAI -1F

38623 2219030098 20016 SE-6996  960604  146  52.78 GOSAI HITVANSHIBEN -1F

48184 2217050042 20019 SE-6997  961146  146  52.78 BHOKAN SHIVAMKUMAR  PRADIPSINH -1
38269 2217050661 20020 SE-6998  961178  146  52.78 MASKEN AAYMAN IRFAN -1F

38715 2206010528 20026 SE-6999  961912  146  52.78 MODI RUSHABH BHAVESHKUMAR -1
39905 2201060427 20036 SE-7000  963310  145  52.44 GAJJAR RAHIE JAYPRAKASH -1F

39873 2201110175 20038 SE-7001  964119  145  52.44 MEVADA HELI VIJAYBHAI -1F

34970 2201130479 20040 SE-7002  964644  145  52.44 PATEL YUGMI MITESHKUMAR -1F

40906 2208130205 20042 SE-7003  964895  145  52.44 VAISHNAV HIRVA PRAFULBHAI -1F

47693 2202050094 20044 SE-7004  965369  145  52.44 VHORA FATIMA -1F

49684 2203050167 20045 SE-7005  965622  145  52.44 BHUT KIRTAN RAMESHBHAI -1-5
42586 2208120071 20048 SE-7006  965852  145  52.44 PRAJAPATI JEEL BHARATBHAI -1-8F

49007 2211010380 20049 SE-7007  965987  145  52.44 KHIMANI RIDDHI KISHORNATH -1-5F

50688 2208110400 20054 SE-7008  966873  145  52.44 SINDHAV ITISANG AMARSINHBHAI -1
31246 3114030065 20059 SE-7009  967492  145  52.44 SAIT HEMGIR GOSAVI -1-9
49586 2203080168 20060 SE-7010  967596  145  52.44 KAVAD PRADIPBHAI PARESHBHAI -1-5
33298 2228010185 20062 SE-7011  967901  145  52.44 MORI OMKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI -1
42578 2201060511 20065 SE-7012  968737  145  52.44 KAROTRA DHWANI ASHWIN -1F

33675 2224010054 20069 SE-7013  968993  145  52.44 TADHA AAMENA IBRAHIMBHAI -1F

33578 2201070387 20074 SE-7014  970287  144  52.19 KHUSHI JIGNESHKUMAR BAROT -1F

36551 2209090223 20078 SE-7015  970654  144  52.19 MACHHI SHREYANS KALPESHKUMAR -1-5
32866 2206020202 20080 SE-7016  970795  144  52.19 THAKOR SAROJBEN KAMSHIJI -1F

42661 2208110479 20082 SE-7017  970835  144  52.19 BORASE VAIBHAVI RAVINDRA -1-9F

51345 2207040419 20083 SE-7018  971145  144  52.19 KARETHA ARJUN LAKHABHAI -1
45374 2219040186 20084 SE-7019  971244  144  52.19 AMBALIYA NITIN -1
47197 2213020430 20102 SE-7020  973302  144  52.19 AARTIBEN -1F

32901 2224020345 20103 SE-7021  973332  144  52.19 PRAJAPATI YOG ANILBHAI -1
48175 2224010268 20105 SE-7022  973404  144  52.19 MALI UMANGKUMAR HARESHBHAI -1
48802 2209030231 20112 SE-7023  975007  143  51.93 GADHIYA HINAL RAJESHKUMAR -1F

50716 2217020055 20114 SE-7024  975320  143  51.93 GARI SEJALBEN LALABHAI -1F

50627 3122050150 20120 SE-7025  975871  143  51.93 VEDASHRI VIDNYANESHWAR PATIL -1-9F

32204 2201160234 20122 SE-7026  975967  143  51.93 GAMI TANVIBEN HITESHKUMAR -1-5F

49487 2206010067 20124 SE-7027  976066  143  51.93 AJAYDAN CHARAN -1
37139 2201070273 20128 SE-7028  976262  143  51.93 PRAJAPATI NAISARGY SHITALKUMAR -1F

44319 2207010918 20131 SE-7029  976529  143  51.93 ZALA CHINTAN BACHUBHAI -1
38960 2228050053 20139 SE-7030  977438  143  51.93 THASARIYA RENISHBHAI IMRANBHAI -1
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34102 2214060178 20140 SE-7031  977453  143  51.93 MANSURI SANIYA TOFIKBHAI -1F

41908 2204040263 20144 SE-7032  978406  143  51.93 RIDDHIBEN NITINKUMAR SUTHAR -1F

30591 2207060556 20145 SE-7033  978482  143  51.93 HADIYAL KHUSHBU JAYANTILAL -1-5F

34572 2207040399 20148 SE-7034  978825  143  51.93 PARMAR BHARGAV HITESHBHAI -1
46179 2214090189 20150 SE-7035  978936  143  51.93 MEVADA KHUSHALBHAI BHALABHAI -1
48247 2217050232 20151 SE-7036  978954  143  51.93 PRAJAPATI MEGHABEN KIRANBHAI -1-5F

45851 2205010136 20152 SE-7037  979023  143  51.93 BARIA MIHIR HARESHKUMAR -1
34986 2207011030 20153 SE-7038  979268  143  51.93 MAHEK A JETHVA -1F

39664 2223030024 20154 SE-7039  979308  143  51.93 NAGORI JAHIRKHAN HAMIRKHAN -1
40047 2201020276 20157 SE-7040  979673  143  51.93 AYRIN VARISBHAI GHANCHI -1-5F

46738 2214100096 20164 SE-7041  981012  142  51.67 LABANA HEYAKUMARI MULSHANKARBHAI -1F

37324 2214020442 20166 SE-7042  981107  142  51.67 CHAUDHARI SHIVANI -1F

45919 2228020136 20169 SE-7043  981312  142  51.67 RAVAL HARDIK PANKAJBHAI -1-5
51704 2203110204 20175 SE-7044  982117  142  51.67 THAKARIYA MERU BHAYABHAI -1
44787 2207021162 20177 SE-7045  982341  142  51.67 SARVAIYA DEVKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI -1
31685 2209060485 20181 SE-7046  982569  142  51.67 GOSAI MALVIKABEN MANOJKUMAR -1-5F

50880 2201080403 20183 SE-7047  983210  142  51.67 DESAI SUJAN JAYRAMBHAI -1F

38108 2207030682 20187 SE-7048  983914  142  51.67 MAKWANA PRIYANSHI PARESHBHAI -1F

33699 2224020328 20188 SE-7049  983971  142  51.67 DEVDA KASHYAPKUMAR MAHESHBHAI -1
50046 2201020678 20190 SE-7050  984822  142  51.67 RANA FORAMBEN PARESHBHAI -1F

50023 2201170306 20191 SE-7051  984998  142  51.67 MISTRY AASTHA DINESHBHAI -1F

43460 2207030129 20192 SE-7052  985046  142  51.67 SOLANKI HEER BHAVESHBHAI -1-5F

33071 2205011706 20193 SE-7053  985542  141  51.41 RATHOD VIJAYBHANSINH GIRVATSINH -1-5
48886 2208120182 20196 SE-7054  985733  141  51.41 CHOTALA MAYUR MUKESHBHAI -1-5
41880 2207030301 20197 SE-7055  985877  141  51.41 DER RADHIKA BHIKHABHAI -1-5F

49799 2223010235 20198 SE-7056  985990  141  51.41 AJMERI AMRIN PRAVINBHAI -1F

46494 2209070516 20206 SE-7057  987588  141  51.41 VALAND DHRUVIBEN NILESHKUMAR -1F

44070 2220050016 20207 SE-7058  987745  141  51.41 TATAMIYA HETVI RAKESHBHAI -1-5F

43936 2205010551 20208 SE-7059  988265  141  51.41 SIKLIGAR VAIDEHI MANOJBHAI -1F

39478 2228040077 20209 SE-7060  988345  141  51.41 SATAPARA TARUN PARESHBHAI -1
47375 2214020248 20212 SE-7061  988743  141  51.41 CHAUDHARI MAYANKKUMAR VIRJIBHAI -1
50128 2220020429 20221 SE-7062  989257  141  51.41 SEEDA SAFIYA RAFIKBHAI -1F

39495 2205011368 20222 SE-7063  989394  141  51.41 PARMAR HIRALBEN KALPESHKUMAR -1F

45829 2205011772 20224 SE-7064  989786  141  51.41 BAKKAR SALMAN SULEMAN -1
48107 2223030054 20226 SE-7065  990303  141  51.41 MANSURI RUHIN MAHAMADIRFAN -1-5F

50290 2203140016 20228 SE-7066  990467  141  51.41 VAGHAMASHI MILAN MAGANBHAI -1-5
48679 2203020065 20237 SE-7067  991808  140  51.04 CHAUHAN MITENKUMAR -1-5
45620 2213020473 20239 SE-7068  992035  140  51.04 PATEL HARSHIL ISHWARBHAI -1
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43918 2208120346 20241 SE-7069  992708  140  51.04 KATARIYA ASHISHBHAI DINESHBHAI -1
38051 2201090408 20243 SE-7070  993034  140  51.04 THAKOR DEVANG -1-7
49493 2201140140 20244 SE-7071  993160  140  51.04 PANCHAL KOMAL KAMLESHBHAI -1F

31078 2208140008 20245 SE-7072  993632  140  51.04 VAJA URMI JIGNESHKUMAR -1-5F

43944 2201140388 20248 SE-7073  993761  140  51.04 CHOKHAWALA MAHI KIRANKUMAR -1-5F

50607 2207020170 20252 SE-7074  993970  140  51.04 CHAVDA DEVANG MANDANBHAI -1
46892 2201180115 20254 SE-7075  994129  140  51.04 BHOI MAHENDRAKUMAR KIRITBHAI -1
50504 2218010211 20257 SE-7076  995158  140  51.04 LOVE PATEL -1
51791 2202020331 20258 SE-7077  995211  140  51.04 VHORA RUHINBEN -1F

43941 2214010194 20260 SE-7078  995253  140  51.04 SAINI DIYA JATINBHAI -1F

36410 2204060218 20266 SE-7079  995532  140  51.04 PARMAR VAIBHAV VIJAYBHAI -1
43819 2214020447 20267 SE-7080  995533  140  51.04 CHAUDHARY ASHOKBHAI BHUDARAJI -1
50035 2226060256 20268 SE-7081  995723  140  51.04 RIDDHIBEN BHARATGIRI GOSWAMI -1F

38128 2208060405 20270 SE-7082  995872  140  51.04 KATARIYA HITESH GOPABHAI -1
37780 2208070449 20275 SE-7083  996492  140  51.04 AHIR MAYURKUMAR LALJIBHAI -1-5
32601 2206010246 20277 SE-7084  997299  140  51.04 HENISHGAR GOSWAMI -1
51842 2207011692 20278 SE-7085  997313  140  51.04 KHUSHI VISHNUSWAMI -1F

49227 2206040080 20281 SE-7086  997746  140  51.04 THAKOR JAYDIPSINH KARASHANJI -1
50689 2208110371 20284 SE-7087  998675  139  50.77 KATARIYA ASHOKBHAI BIJALBHAI -1
38874 2223010833 20289 SE-7088  999672  139  50.77 CHAUDHARI JAYESHKUMAR GANESHBHAI -1
51644 2218030085 20291 SE-7089  999849  139  50.77 SUTHAR TARAK MEHULKUMAR -1
39564 2203100232 20301 SE-7090  1001341  139  50.77 BAMBHANIYA HARSH CHANDUBHAI -1
51577 2203090029 20302 SE-7091  1001703  139  50.77 GANJA AARAJU ARIFBHAI -1F

45455 2201040403 20303 SE-7092  1001826  139  50.77 SATHWARA MARGI PRASHANT -1-5F

46116 2219010663 20311 SE-7093  1003595  139  50.77 GOJIYA NEHAL NARANBHAI -1-5F

35544 2204010136 20323 SE-7094  1005055  138  50.51 MAKVANA PRIYANSHIBA CHEHARSINH -1F

42733 2209060442 20327 SE-7095  1006281  138  50.51 PATEL MANAN JAGDISHKUMAR -1-5
43369 2203050050 20328 SE-7096  1006321  138  50.51 JINJALA ANKIT BATUKBHAI -1
50671 2210050480 20330 SE-7097  1006499  138  50.51 AHIR SIDDHI HITESHBHAI -1F

31742 2203060199 20331 SE-7098  1006604  138  50.51 BHAMMAR KARANBHAI MANSURBHAI -1-5
41057 2207050153 20337 SE-7099  1008447  138  50.51 DABHI PRITI VIBHABHAI -1F

43486 2214020445 20340 SE-7100  1009386  137  50.24 CHAUDHARY JAYESHKUMAR VIRAMABHAI -1-5
31191 2208080155 20341 SE-7101  1009434  137  50.24 CHAUDHARY KAJALBEN KISHORBHAI -1F

37899 2209010106 20348 SE-7102  1010117  137  50.24 BHOOMI RAKESHKUMAR PANCHAL -1-4F

37109 2201010028 20350 SE-7103  1010867  137  50.24 YANA RAKESHKUMAR MANGER -1-7F

46903 2201140255 20351 SE-7104  1010944  137  50.24 PARMAR MAULIK JAGDISHBHAI -1
41792 2201030006 20352 SE-7105  1011177  137  50.24 PANCHAL SHIKHA -1-7F

48843 2203100242 20353 SE-7106  1011243  137  50.24 BARAIYA SHREYASHBHAI DEVJIBHAI -1
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45937 2201120329 20355 SE-7107  1011628  137  50.24 DABHI HEMANGI KAMLESHBHAI -1F

35521 2204040284 20356 SE-7108  1011670  137  50.24 SUTHAR TEJASHKUMAR -1
43610 2214090278 20358 SE-7109  1011895  137  50.24 THAKOR DIPAKJI JESHAJI -1
47783 2201070122 20359 SE-7110  1012013  137  50.24 BHOOMI SANJAY SHIMPI -1F

50300 2220030173 20360 SE-7111  1012204  137  50.24 ALYAFAI SAILIZA TAUSIFAHEMADBIN -1F

44314 2208160211 20362 SE-7112  1012372  137  50.24 RABARI SENDHABHAI MAVABHAI -1-5
41297 2215040060 20364 SE-7113  1012398  137  50.24 DIWAN ALHAM FIROJSHA -1F

43124 2207010635 20367 SE-7114  1013008  137  50.24 DHYANVIBEN PARESHBHAI MISTRY -1F

40824 2229010145 20368 SE-7115  1013021  137  50.24 GOHEL JIGISHA -1F

41474 2220020281 20372 SE-7116  1014001  137  50.24 MEGHNATHI DHRUMILGIRI RAMNIKGIRI -1
30633 2201190292 20373 SE-7117  1014143  137  50.24 SATHWARA VAIDEHI KRISHNAKANT -1F

49992 2218010277 20378 SE-7118  1016162  136  49.96 MESHWA SUNILBHAI BHATIYA -1-5F

36784 2205010808 20381 SE-7119  1016604  136  49.96 PATEL TANUJKUMAR SATYESHBHAI -1-5
43393 2206010084 20382 SE-7120  1016790  136  49.96 PRAJAPATI DARSHAN JAYANTIBHAI -1-5
44665 2203110162 20388 SE-7121  1018285  136  49.96 HADIYA MANSVIBEN RATIBHAI -1-5F

50903 2207040590 20389 SE-7122  1018731  136  49.96 BAVALIYA HITESHBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI -1-5
47388 2208080512 20391 SE-7123  1019429  136  49.96 PATEL VISHVA MANOJBHAI -1-5F

50970 2217050498 20397 SE-7124  1021024  135  49.58 BAMAN LAXITKUMAR HARISHBHAI -1-5-9
39486 2214040247 20399 SE-7125  1021604  135  49.58 MODI PARTHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI -1-5
51086 2208090372 20400 SE-7126  1022736  135  49.58 SHIROHIYA ADITYA KAUSHIKKUMAR -1-5
46309 2210010074 20401 SE-7127  1022784  135  49.58 MANASHVI KARDAM -1-5F

46032 2212020248 20402 SE-7128  1023132  135  49.58 KAPDI NIRALI HARIRAM -1-5F

40183 2206020527 20403 SE-7129  1023350  135  49.58 DESAI KRISHNA ALPESHKUMAR -1-5F

44480 2218050081 20405 SE-7130  1024083  135  49.58 DESAI UPASANA KANUBHAI -1-5F

40744 2208050519 20412 SE-7131  1028387  134  49.31 VINAY BHANUDAS PATIL -1-5-9
49953 2204070105 20413 SE-7132  1028401  134  49.31 CHAUDHARY JAIMINKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI -1-5
39168 2218010861 20414 SE-7133  1028502  134  49.31 VALAND ZALAKBEN MUKESHKUMAR -1-5F

38808 2202030211 20415 SE-7134  1028716  134  49.31 DABHI TRUPTIBEN MANUBHAI -1-5F

46909 2214130054 20416 SE-7135  1028850  134  49.31 CHAUDHARY VIKRAMBHAI GOVABHAI -1-5
35325 2208090172 20419 SE-7136  1029166  134  49.31 DEVGANIYA SAGAR KANTIBHAI -1-5
49217 2201170361 20421 SE-7137  1029469  134  49.31 RATHOD PRASHANT SADULBHAI -1-5
41408 2220020337 20424 SE-7138  1029524  134  49.31 GOSWAMI UTSAVGIRI JITENDRAGIRI -1-5
44712 2214050118 20430 SE-7139  1030366  134  49.31 PRAJAPATI VRAJKUMAR JAYESHBHAI -1-5
49547 2202050085 20431 SE-7140  1030397  134  49.31 PRAJAPATI DRASHTI PRAKASHKUMAR -1-5F

38676 2219020477 20433 SE-7141  1030835  134  49.31 NAKUM DIYA PRAKASHBHAI -1-5F

49926 2204050188 20435 SE-7142  1031264  134  49.31 RATHOD DARSHANABEN KIRANSINH -1-5F

45318 2218010554 20437 SE-7143  1032153  134  49.31 CHAUDHARI NIYATIBEN ASHOKKUMAR -1-5F

51176 2218020390 20441 SE-7144  1032594  134  49.31 PRAJAPATI NIDHIBEN SATISHBHAI -1-5F
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32006 2203050356 20443 SE-7145  1033556  133  49.03 DINESHBHAI LAKHABHAI BHAMMAR -1-5
44923 2212020231 20444 SE-7146  1034057  133  49.03 PATEL HEER SANJAYBHAI -1-5F

32193 2224040056 20445 SE-7147  1034248  133  49.03 RATHOD OMKUMAR AJAYKUMAR -1-5
40647 2207030456 20449 SE-7148  1034777  133  49.03 RATHOD DHAVALKUMAR NARSINHBHAI -1-5
51769 2228040089 20453 SE-7149  1035717  133  49.03 VADADARIYA ATIK HUSENBHAI -1-5
31811 2206040238 20454 SE-7150  1035800  133  49.03 SIPAI ARYAN MAHEBUBBHAI -1-5
47694 2203100151 20457 SE-7151  1036151  133  49.03 BHADARKA BHAGIRATHBHAI GIGABHAI -1-5
44087 2207011702 20458 SE-7152  1036207  133  49.03 SANIYA SHEKH -1-5F

46395 2207030469 20459 SE-7153  1037057  133  49.03 NIMAVAT DIYA SANJAYBHAI -1-5F

42939 2217030133 20464 SE-7154  1038364  133  49.03 LABANA SIDDHI ANILKUMAR -1-5F

48816 2208060559 20467 SE-7155  1039334  132  48.76 BALDANIYA DHRUVISHA HIMMATBHAI -1-5F

35290 2220050033 20469 SE-7156  1039394  132  48.76 JETHVA AMIR ISMAIL -1-5
34270 2208130515 20470 SE-7157  1039915  132  48.76 DEVGANIYA JANVIBEN KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

43172 2201150051 20471 SE-7158  1040352  132  48.76 GADHAVI KRISHANTKUMAR UPENDRABHAI -1-5
50212 2214050001 20473 SE-7159  1040991  132  48.76 JAHALIYA MAULIKBHAI MAHESHBHAI -1-5
34510 2208120349 20480 SE-7160  1041608  132  48.76 NAGAR AYUSHI NILESHBHAI -1-5F

44064 2207010609 20482 SE-7161  1042685  132  48.76 NAKUM PARTH MAHESHBHAI -1-5
48871 2207020470 20483 SE-7162  1042825  132  48.76 BAVANJI NANDANI ASHISHBHAI -1-5F

30447 2218010338 20484 SE-7163  1042983  132  48.76 SUTHAR NYASA PRAFULBHAI -1-5F

48292 2202050064 20485 SE-7164  1043232  132  48.76 PARMAR KULDIPSINH RAJENDRASINH -1-5
30170 2214060012 20486 SE-7165  1043305  132  48.76 PRAJAPATI NIKULBHAI NATVARBHAI -1-5
41045 2203030257 20487 SE-7166  1044138  132  48.76 NAKUM VIBHUTI ARVINDKUMAR -1-5F

48783 2214020050 20488 SE-7167  1044213  132  48.76 MIR USMANBHAI MURTUJABHAI -1-5
48508 2217010128 20489 SE-7168  1044344  132  48.76 GOSWAMI ASHISH SHRADDHANAND -1-5
37626 2202010139 20493 SE-7169  1044989  131  48.45 BHARVAD AVANTIKA BHARATBHAI -1-5F

45554 2220020443 20501 SE-7170  1046479  131  48.45 MOGAL AKSABANU JAVIDBHAI -1-5F

33969 2223010296 20503 SE-7171  1046916  131  48.45 TANVI DESAI -1-5F

34756 2205020106 20506 SE-7172  1047340  131  48.45 SUKHI AAMIR AARIF -1-5
47118 2206020488 20508 SE-7173  1047627  131  48.45 DARJI HARSHIL GOVINDBHAI -1-5
47406 2207011927 20511 SE-7174  1048706  131  48.45 NAKUM JANKI -1-5F

39755 2228040063 20512 SE-7175  1049130  131  48.45 SATAPARA TULSIBEN HITESHBHAI -1-5F

49541 2208040532 20513 SE-7176  1049202  131  48.45 PATEL SHREYA -1-5F

31290 2214090087 20514 SE-7177  1049358  131  48.45 THAKOR KUNAL LAXMANJI -1-5
31454 2220050236 20516 SE-7178  1049817  131  48.45 VAJA TULASIBEN BHUPATBHAI -1-5F

39724 2208120329 20523 SE-7179  1052423  130  48.04 BILAKHIYA SUFIYABEN YUSUFBHAI -1-5F

47543 2228050003 20524 SE-7180  1052460  130  48.04 ACHARYA VIDHIBEN DHIMANTBHAI -1-5F

44432 2223030090 20525 SE-7181  1052552  130  48.04 CHAUDHARY ANANDBHAI DANABHAI -1-5
48719 2206040255 20526 SE-7182  1052554  130  48.04 GHANCHI AFTAB YUSUFBHAI -1-5
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40982 2205020713 20529 SE-7183  1053133  130  48.04 GAJI MUBASHSHIRA ZUBER -1-5F

47913 2208150209 20531 SE-7184  1053687  130  48.04 AHIR PRIYANSI HIMMATBHAI -1-5F

43858 2207040650 20533 SE-7185  1054070  130  48.04 SOLANKI MINAZ MAHMADBHAI -1-5F

37356 2206020125 20536 SE-7186  1054814  130  48.04 DEV AKASH CHANDUBHAI -1-5
35844 2220020496 20539 SE-7187  1056046  130  48.04 CHAUHAN DHRUPAL SATISHBHAI -1-5
48318 2205010200 20540 SE-7188  1056114  130  48.04 PATHAN AAMIRKHAN JAFARULLAHKHAN -1-5
50256 2218050279 20541 SE-7189  1056253  130  48.04 ZALA FALGUNIBA -1-5F

49178 2204060184 20542 SE-7190  1057280  130  48.04 PRAJAPATI KRIYA RASHMIKANT -1-5F

42062 2203040180 20543 SE-7191  1057289  130  48.04 CHAVDA RIDHDHIBA JITUBHAI -1-5F

44598 2210050083 20546 SE-7192  1057847  130  48.04 PAGI DIMPALBEN VIKRAMBHAI -1-5F

38938 2205020364 20547 SE-7193  1057864  130  48.04 PARMAR SAGARBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1-5
41508 2219040065 20548 SE-7194  1057910  130  48.04 HINGORA MUSTABEEN ABBASBHAI -1-5
38203 2215030347 20550 SE-7195  1058674  130  48.04 MANSURI MUHAMMEDAMIN FIROZBHAI -1-5
35713 2209050433 20554 SE-7196  1060397  129  47.75 PATEL YUGA RAHULKUMAR -1-5F

46865 2207010720 20555 SE-7197  1060433  129  47.75 VATSAL PRAKASHBHAI BAKRANIYA -1-5
50519 2218050237 20558 SE-7198  1060815  129  47.75 PRAJAPATI JAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI -1-5
41691 2202030291 20562 SE-7199  1061427  129  47.75 PARMAR AMINCEKUMAR VIPULBHAI -1-5
47614 2201120059 20563 SE-7200  1061575  129  47.75 BARAIYA NISHABEN RAMESHBHAI -1-5F

45133 2208120404 20564 SE-7201  1062146  129  47.75 DHRUMIT PARMAR -1-5
41873 2202030264 20565 SE-7202  1062891  129  47.75 PRAJAPATI VISHVA ANKURKUMAR -1-5F

51682 2217050530 20566 SE-7203  1062981  129  47.75 PATEL TEJASKUMAR ASHOKBHAI -1-5
50624 2206030265 20567 SE-7204  1063533  129  47.75 THAKOR MITALBEN DANSANGBHAI -1-5F

47086 2203040331 20573 SE-7205  1065457  128  47.46 KANZARIYA HIRVA DINESHBHAI -1-5F

33906 2219020085 20578 SE-7206  1066231  128  47.46 PARMAR VANDIT ASHISH -1-5
36232 2215040192 20579 SE-7207  1066294  128  47.46 VALA RIYA LAXMANBHAI -1-5F

42432 2201160034 20580 SE-7208  1066841  128  47.46 KANZARIYA JENSI RASIKBHAI -1-5F

42525 2224030084 20584 SE-7209  1068467  128  47.46 PRAJAPATI KRISH MAHESHBHAI -1-5
47371 2203020361 20585 SE-7210  1068851  128  47.46 VALA TUSHAR LAXMANBHAI -1-5
50930 2201170401 20586 SE-7211  1068924  128  47.46 MAKUL MUSKAN ARIFBHAI -1-5F

33930 2214050044 20587 SE-7212  1068932  128  47.46 TAILOR RUBYBEN LALITKUMAR -1-5F

50806 2201160100 20590 SE-7213  1070280  128  47.46 LIMBACHIYA ROSHANI SHAILESHKUMAR -1-5F

41421 2223020718 20593 SE-7214  1071710  127  47.17 MOYAL SIZA JAVIDMOHAMAD -1-5F

51187 2214030415 20594 SE-7215  1071847  127  47.17 PARMAR PRABHATJI BHAGVANJI -1-5
32456 2208070006 20601 SE-7216  1073914  127  47.17 PIPALIYA JENIL MUKESHBHAI -1-5
42165 2203020263 20603 SE-7217  1074658  127  47.17 DHARAJIYA NIDHDHIBEN LALJIBHAI -1-5F

41245 2214110052 20605 SE-7218  1075505  127  47.17 SAI SIMARANBEN IRAFANBHAI -1-5F

40065 2201010526 20606 SE-7219  1075546  127  47.17 RAMI MEET BHAVINBHAI -1-5
42789 2224030167 20607 SE-7220  1076682  127  47.17 NAYAK MAHARSHINANDAN ASHISHKUMAR -1-5
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33331 2223010896 20608 SE-7221  1077095  126  46.87 PRAJAPATI KAVERI ROHITKUMAR -1-5F

48930 2215010722 20611 SE-7222  1077182  126  46.87 HITARTH KIRANKUMAR CHHATRIWALA -1-5-10
40751 2204070194 20613 SE-7223  1077604  126  46.87 CHAUDHARI CHIRAGKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI -1-5
43482 2201190041 20615 SE-7224  1078882  126  46.87 MANSURI AANIYABANU RAJAKBHAI -1-5-10F

42712 2223030043 20617 SE-7225  1079142  126  46.87 MANSURI ADA IKABALBHAI -1-5F

41221 2228030221 20619 SE-7226  1080193  126  46.87 METALIYA SUNILKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1-5
42587 2220030104 20623 SE-7227  1082743  126  46.87 ODEDARA SUJAL VIKRAM -1-5
41749 2201190303 20624 SE-7228  1083257  125  46.42 GOSAI TRUSHABEN MAHENDRAGIRI -1-5F

50848 2212020279 20626 SE-7229  1083592  125  46.42 VASANI DHVANI SURESHKUMAR -1-5F

46239 2217030051 20627 SE-7230  1083795  125  46.42 MACHHI JANKIBEN MANILAL -1-5F

32801 2207040626 20632 SE-7231  1084079  125  46.42 JAMOD DREHIKA RAJESHBHAI -1-5F

42869 2201050051 20636 SE-7232  1085435  125  46.42 DARJI HETANSH JATINKUMAR -1-5
50267 2201150381 20638 SE-7233  1086646  125  46.42 CHAVDA CHIRAG -1-5
39219 2202020330 20640 SE-7234  1087010  125  46.42 DABHI JAYDIPSINH NARSINHKUMAR -1-5
49312 2205020083 20641 SE-7235  1087127  125  46.42 SOLANKI TAKSHI RAKESHBHAI -1-5F

43751 2214120059 20643 SE-7236  1087941  125  46.42 CHAUDHARY AVENBEN KESHRABHAI -1-5F

50563 2205020129 20644 SE-7237  1088200  125  46.42 RANA DIVYANGKUMAR -1-5
43297 2220010338 20646 SE-7238  1090969  125  46.42 NIMAVAT NENIL JAYDEV -1-5
45561 2208170134 20648 SE-7239  1093239  124  46.13 HADIYA DARSHAK MUKESHBHAI -1-5
33553 2205010935 20653 SE-7240  1094771  124  46.13 PARMAR FIYANSHI MUKESHBHAI -1-5F

50078 2201140420 20654 SE-7241  1094793  124  46.13 PANCHAL NEEL BIPINKUMAR -1-5
46320 2214030293 20656 SE-7242  1095467  124  46.13 CHAUDHARI JINALBEN JIVABHAI -1-5F

31693 2207020713 20657 SE-7243  1095918  124  46.13 VASANI DHAVALBHAI RANCHHODBHAI -1-5
49233 2203100149 20660 SE-7244  1096388  124  46.13 PATEL  KHUSHBUBEN  ANILKUMAR -1-5F

46546 2203030274 20662 SE-7245  1096645  124  46.13 TALSANIYA SAKHI KETANBHAI -1-5F

47836 2206030201 20664 SE-7246  1097175  124  46.13 AYUSH DEVARAMBHAI PRAJAPATI -1-5
43744 2208120269 20665 SE-7247  1097268  124  46.13 PATEL VRAJ MAHESHKUMAR -1-5
41718 2205010241 20666 SE-7248  1097343  124  46.13 JAYSWAL HARSHIL KALPESHKUMAR -1-5
40696 2219010792 20667 SE-7249  1097399  124  46.13 JARANG MANSUR GAFARBHAI -1-5
33656 2228010249 20668 SE-7250  1097644  124  46.13 MATHAKIYA JAYPALBHAI PRAVINBHAI -1-5
45990 2203020433 20669 SE-7251  1097713  124  46.13 MANDALI DEV NITESHBHAI -1-5
40513 2207040687 20671 SE-7252  1098344  123  45.84 HITAKSHI MAKWANA -1-5F

44194 2223020544 20674 SE-7253  1098738  123  45.84 CHAUDHARY NEHABEN -1-5F

33228 2213020047 20677 SE-7254  1099827  123  45.84 ARYAN ALTAFBHAI KURESHI -1-5
50803 2219030072 20680 SE-7255  1100715  123  45.84 GOJIYA  VISHAL KARUBHAI -1-5
31016 2208140307 20681 SE-7256  1100727  123  45.84 HINGU RITIK MAHESHBHAI -1-5
40189 2204050014 20683 SE-7257  1101304  123  45.84 BAROT VIJAYUMAR KHEMRAJBHAI -1-5
45234 2219030140 20684 SE-7258  1101322  123  45.84 MAHETA HITEEXA DHIRAJKUMAR -1-5F
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50116 2214090009 20685 SE-7259  1101456  123  45.84 CHAUDHARY BHAVESHKUMAR LALJIBHAI -1-5
37682 2207020305 20689 SE-7260  1102408  123  45.84 UTELIYA AKSHAY JERAMBHAI -1-5
37590 2201200147 20690 SE-7261  1102601  123  45.84 BATHAM GAURAV MUKESHBHAI -1-5
48784 2205010831 20692 SE-7262  1102986  123  45.84 GOHIL NAYANKUMAR DIPAKBHAI -1-5
31876 2203070276 20694 SE-7263  1103509  123  45.84 CHUDESARA INSHA IKBALBHAI -1-5F

42368 2205020044 20696 SE-7264  1103967  123  45.84 TETRA MAHIR MEHFUZ -1-5
50771 2220010517 20697 SE-7265  1104105  123  45.84 JETHAVA AFSARA YUNUSBHAI -1-5F

39699 2207020030 20700 SE-7266  1104996  122  45.54 KANZARIYA DHRUVIN BHAGVANJIBHAI -1-5
50333 2208100388 20702 SE-7267  1105399  122  45.54 KALSARIYA HIRAL GABHARUBHAI -1-5F

48434 2201150038 20706 SE-7268  1105945  122  45.54 HINGU TIRTH AJITBHAI -1-5
50129 2207040686 20707 SE-7269  1106476  122  45.54 VAGHELA AJAY RAMABHAI -1-5
33981 2214080029 20711 SE-7270  1107512  122  45.54 SUTHAR PIYUSHBHAI -1-5
51219 2203070070 20718 SE-7271  1108860  122  45.54 PRAJAPATI GAURAVKUMAR -1-5
51784 2201090284 20719 SE-7272  1109135  122  45.54 CHAUHAN MITRAJSINH YASHPALSINH -1-5
50705 2217010480 20721 SE-7273  1109594  122  45.54 DABAGAR HARSHKUMAR ALKESHBHAI -1-5
41127 2208110554 20723 SE-7274  1109981  122  45.54 JINJALA SHRADDHA MANUBHAI -1-5F

49635 2205010654 20727 SE-7275  1110964  121  45.20 PATEL RONAKKUMAR -1-5
49403 2203010121 20729 SE-7276  1111058  121  45.20 BALDANIYA MANTHAN ARVINDBHAI -1-5
51848 2220040122 20736 SE-7277  1112852  121  45.20 HIRAL BAMBHANIYA -1-5F

31534 2204030019 20739 SE-7278  1113444  121  45.20 PRACHI RAMI -1-5F

51337 2214020074 20740 SE-7279  1113913  121  45.20 CHAUDHARY MITTALBEN TARABHAI -1-5F

48610 2204070411 20741 SE-7280  1114282  121  45.20 DAMOR NARESHBHAI -1-5
38826 2202020361 20742 SE-7281  1114449  121  45.20 VALAND  TIRTHKUMAR NATVARLAL -1-5
49110 2217050068 20743 SE-7282  1114525  121  45.20 PRAJAPATI KAMINIBEN MAHESHBHAI -1-5F

51562 2201200052 20744 SE-7283  1114603  121  45.20 CHAVDA PINAL MUKESHBHAI -1-5F

51065 2210050281 20749 SE-7284  1115894  121  45.20 PATEL AENALI JITENDRAKUMAR -1-5F

34568 2213020251 20750 SE-7285  1115993  121  45.20 ZANKHARA MAHAMADALFAIZ ASHRAFBHAI -1-5
51375 2228030185 20752 SE-7286  1116454  121  45.20 ANIYALIYA RAHUL DINESHBHAI -1-5
39214 2228010077 20753 SE-7287  1116828  121  45.20 PARMAR SIDDHARTH KETANSINH -1-5
30403 2207040094 20754 SE-7288  1117278  120  44.72 JOSHI ADITYA BHAVESHBHAI -1-5
50363 2205020279 20757 SE-7289  1117677  120  44.72 BHOKAN HARSHIL RAJENDRASINH -1-5
33689 2204050282 20765 SE-7290  1120147  120  44.72 PANCHAL PRINCEKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR -1-5
41651 2228030134 20768 SE-7291  1121286  120  44.72 SAPRA SACHINKUMAR KANJIBHAI -1-5
51611 2214070084 20769 SE-7292  1121389  120  44.72 CHAUDHARY SANJAYBHAI CHATARABHAI -1-5
44704 2205011894 20770 SE-7293  1121541  120  44.72 MAHERA DHRUMILKUMAR HARSHADBHAI -1-5
42308 2202060129 20771 SE-7294  1121899  120  44.72 PRAJAPATI DRASTI DILIPBHAI -1-5F

42853 2223020130 20773 SE-7295  1123335  120  44.72 SATHAVARA SHRUTI RAKESHBHAI -1-5F

39353 2212010109 20776 SE-7296  1124740  120  44.72 DODIYA MANTHANSINH NILESHSINH -1-5
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48631 2204040159 20777 SE-7297  1125240  120  44.72 PADHIYAR BHAVANI GHANSHYAMSINH -1-5
51650 2201180451 20778 SE-7298  1125270  120  44.72 MALI AARTI MUKESHJI -1-5F

34416 2212010058 20779 SE-7299  1125996  120  44.72 GOSWAMI AANCHAL BRIJESH -1-5F

40924 2207030067 20780 SE-7300  1127149  119  44.43 PARMAR CHARMI JAGDISHBHAI -1-5F

51783 2210010145 20784 SE-7301  1129312  119  44.43 TANDEL PRIYAL DIPAKKUMAR -1-5F

33235 2214090074 20786 SE-7302  1129741  119  44.43 MAKVANA SHWETABEN HASMUKHBHAI -1-5F

50833 2201030501 20787 SE-7303  1130226  119  44.43 HET BHASKAR NAYAK -1-5
46497 2204070508 20788 SE-7304  1130262  119  44.43 CHAUDHARI KRUSANKUMAR SURESHBHAI -1-5
48866 2209010770 20793 SE-7305  1131266  119  44.43 PRAJAPATI TEESHA RAVINDRA -1-5F

50006 2205011232 20794 SE-7306  1131988  119  44.43 ZALA KRUNALKUMAR AJITSINH -1-5
49043 2206020534 20798 SE-7307  1133244  118  44.11 CHAUDHARI DIVYABEN SHIVABHAI -1-5F

51283 2201180171 20806 SE-7308  1134686  118  44.11 AVANI -1-5F

48805 2207030494 20811 SE-7309  1135896  118  44.11 PATANVADIYA SURESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI -1-5
46015 2201040354 20812 SE-7310  1135991  118  44.11 JINIL N PRAJAPATI -1-5
44620 2218010459 20813 SE-7311  1136013  118  44.11 PRAJAPATI ARCHIBEN MAHENDRABHAI -1-5F

33104 2217050620 20814 SE-7312  1136501  118  44.11 KALAL MITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT -1-5
42946 2202060048 20815 SE-7313  1136545  118  44.11 PARMAR KIRANBEN RAKESHKUMAR -1-5F

47266 2206020091 20816 SE-7314  1137257  118  44.11 VAGHELA NIRALBA KHENGARSINH -1-5F

45317 2201160296 20819 SE-7315  1137512  118  44.11 PRAJAPATI KRUPALIBEN ANILKUMAR -1-5F

50199 2208140007 20820 SE-7316  1137610  118  44.11 VALA AKASH RAMESHBHAI -1-5
31796 2215050180 20821 SE-7317  1137624  118  44.11 PANCHAL KRISHKUMAR SHASHIKANTBHAI -1-5
44201 2205010454 20822 SE-7318  1138883  118  44.11 RANA  PARTH PUNJALAL -1-5
35826 2209030171 20829 SE-7319  1140019  117  43.80 KUKADIYA PRIYANSHI ALKESH -1-5F

51622 2208090535 20830 SE-7320  1140787  117  43.80 KAVAD VIRANG SHIVABHAI -1-5
48867 2208110401 20837 SE-7321  1142817  117  43.80 PATEL TWISHAKUMARI KETANBHAI -1-5F

32403 2209110075 20841 SE-7322  1143427  117  43.80 BARIYA PRASHILKUMAR JAYLESHBHAI -1-5
35360 2223010897 20843 SE-7323  1143760  117  43.80 PANCHAL ANJALI HITESHBHAI -1-5F

44356 2218011011 20846 SE-7324  1145392  117  43.80 MANSURI SANIYABANU JAVEDBHAI -1-5F

30241 2201030506 20847 SE-7325  1145873  116  43.46 VAIDYA VISHWAMBHARA NARENDRAKUMAR -1-5-7F

45286 2208070523 20848 SE-7326  1146164  116  43.46 PATEL RUDHVIKUMARI MANHARBHAI -1-5F

47243 2201200514 20851 SE-7327  1148345  116  43.46 SODHA VIJAY RANCHHODBHAI -1-5
46531 2204070486 20852 SE-7328  1148666  116  43.46 GOHEL SANDHYABEN PRAFULBHAI -1-5F

50331 2213010316 20854 SE-7329  1148931  116  43.46 SHEKH KANIJEFATEMA DAYANBHAI -1-5F

30634 2207050429 20855 SE-7330  1149148  116  43.46 SINDHAV HARDIK VARJANGBHAI -1-5
31071 2201160071 20857 SE-7331  1149435  116  43.46 MOMIN SHANAZAHRA INAYATHUSEN -1-5F

35362 2205011619 20859 SE-7332  1150204  116  43.46 BARIA RAGINIBEN DINESHKUMAR -1-5F

45746 2205011126 20864 SE-7333  1152047  116  43.46 BARIA BRIJESH NARENDRABHAI -1-5
45118 2219040162 20865 SE-7334  1152605  115  42.95 NAKUM HARSHKUMAR CHETANBHAI -1-5
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49758 2214020292 20866 SE-7335  1153916  115  42.95 KOTADIYA PRACHINKUMAR GOVINDJI -1-5
50685 2202030092 20867 SE-7336  1153979  115  42.95 MADHAR KIRANBEN BHAVUBHAI -1-5F

46192 2208020156 20868 SE-7337  1153990  115  42.95 SHREYASH VIRENDRA YADAV -1-5
39468 2205010628 20870 SE-7338  1155418  115  42.95 BIDANI SAHIL SAJIDHUSEN -1-5
47487 2207031008 20872 SE-7339  1155728  115  42.95 CHAVDA VISHAKHA SANJAYBHAI -1-5F

51569 2226060476 20873 SE-7340  1155898  115  42.95 KHASATIYA DHRUTI JAGDISHBHAI -1-5F

44854 2207070144 20874 SE-7341  1156020  115  42.95 SURA MUHAMMAD IQBALBHAI -1-5
44908 2202010432 20876 SE-7342  1157826  115  42.95 RATHOD SAUMYA SATISHBHAI -1-5F

37937 2205020102 20879 SE-7343  1158462  115  42.95 MALA SHADAN MUHAMMADZAHID -1-5
50957 2204070576 20881 SE-7344  1159309  115  42.95 MANSURI AKSHA SAFIAHEMAD -1-5F

42579 2220020387 20882 SE-7345  1160027  115  42.95 RAVRANI DHRUVIK RAJENDRAKUMAR -1-5
40557 2201160066 20883 SE-7346  1160247  115  42.95 PANCHAL GUNJAN PARESHKUMAR -1-5
42509 2214100089 20885 SE-7347  1161990  115  42.95 CHAUDHARI HETALBEN NATHABHAI -1-5F

46602 2218011100 20886 SE-7348  1162505  115  42.95 MANSURI FARMAN YASINBHAI -1-5-10
38976 2206030251 20887 SE-7349  1163285  114  42.63 CHAUDHARI DAKSH BHARGAVBHAI -1-5
39391 2215020430 20889 SE-7350  1163734  114  42.63 DABHOIWALA MOHAMMEDSAAD RAFIKHUSHEN -1-5
50556 2203100138 20891 SE-7351  1163803  114  42.63 PRAJAPATI HEMANGIBEN -1-5F

49021 2205020206 20893 SE-7352  1163983  114  42.63 KHODA SAFWAN YUNUS -1-5
37804 2207030660 20895 SE-7353  1164699  114  42.63 BHARAD PRANJAL DEVENBHAI -1-5F

39438 2202020236 20896 SE-7354  1164721  114  42.63 PARMAR DEV BABUBHAI -1-5
36459 2205010244 20898 SE-7355  1164938  114  42.63 BARIA CHETANKUMAR DINESHBHAI -1-5
47016 2217050413 20899 SE-7356  1164999  114  42.63 BHARWAD ASHISHKUMAR KALPESHBHAI -1-5
35986 2218040166 20903 SE-7357  1166431  114  42.63 NAYI PRACHI RAJESHBHAI -1-5F

51122 2209080302 20904 SE-7358  1166588  114  42.63 PADHIYAR RIYABEN CHANDRASINH -1-5F

36602 2208060395 20906 SE-7359  1166666  114  42.63 VAGHAMSHI PANKAJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1-5
45371 2206020370 20908 SE-7360  1166966  114  42.63 PRAJAPATI ISHEETA KALPESHKUMAR -1-5F

31439 2201020646 20910 SE-7361  1167257  114  42.63 MISTRY HENISH -1-5
35249 2201040329 20911 SE-7362  1167522  114  42.63 THAKOR AARAV -1-5
35016 2215020054 20913 SE-7363  1169164  114  42.63 ARYA J JADAV -1-5F

39072 2215040207 20919 SE-7364  1170750  113  42.30 OAD JEEL KIRANBHAI -1-5F

43217 2214040139 20920 SE-7365  1170957  113  42.30 MALI SANJAY AMARATBHAI -1-5
49280 2201180461 20921 SE-7366  1171036  113  42.30 SHIMPI SHREYA KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

41732 2207030657 20923 SE-7367  1171169  113  42.30 GONDALIYA HARMISHA KAMLESHBHAI -1-5F

30042 2219020057 20925 SE-7368  1171567  113  42.30 MARU PRIYANSHI MAHESHBHAI -1-5F

45765 2207030656 20927 SE-7369  1172560  113  42.30 BAVALIYA VAISHALIBEN PRAVINBHAI -1-5F

48987 2226050121 20929 SE-7370  1173047  113  42.30 CHAUHAN DEV KAMLESHKUMAR -1-5
44857 2208100494 20931 SE-7371  1173167  113  42.30 KALSARIYA VIJAY PRAVINBHAI -1-5
48520 2207021006 20932 SE-7372  1173188  113  42.30 JAMBUKIYA TRUSHALIBEN HIMMATBHAI -1-5F
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39067 2218040175 20933 SE-7373  1173300  113  42.30 NAYI KHUSHIBEN PARESHBHAI -1-5F

40969 2210040107 20934 SE-7374  1174688  113  42.30 AHIR HET JAMUBHAI -1-5
51516 2206040113 20936 SE-7375  1175458  113  42.30 THAKOR KALPANABEN KAMLESHSING -1-5F

33814 2203040282 20938 SE-7376  1175912  113  42.30 JOGRANA ASHISHKUMAR BHARATBHAI -1-5
45542 2210050358 20939 SE-7377  1176555  112  41.97 DHIMMAR PRIYANSHI DINESHBHAI -1-5F

38499 2208130332 20941 SE-7378  1176896  112  41.97 KATARIYA VIVEKBHAI RAMESHBHAI -1-5
39752 2208170078 20944 SE-7379  1177738  112  41.97 ZINZALA VASUR MAGANBHAI -1-5
41549 1901010473 20945 SE-7380  1178095  112  41.97 SOLANKI JAGRUTIBEN KIRANSINH -1-5F

36841 2205011556 20946 SE-7381  1178293  112  41.97 PATELIYA MEHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI -1-5
42895 2201170299 20947 SE-7382  1178725  112  41.97 DEVTHARA DHRUV SUDHIRKUMAR -1-5
37309 2206010620 20948 SE-7383  1178840  112  41.97 THAKOR DRASHTIBEN DAHYAJI -1-5F

51225 2201020660 20949 SE-7384  1179203  112  41.97 VALA BINDIYA JAYSUKHBHAI -1-5F

47640 2214090044 20951 SE-7385  1179355  112  41.97 KANUDAWALA PRINCY JAYESHKUMAR -1-5F

40234 2214020256 20953 SE-7386  1179627  112  41.97 CHAUDHARI RAMILABEN ARJANBHAI -1-5F

40683 2214080129 20959 SE-7387  1180419  112  41.97 MANSURI JARZIS ZAHIRBHAI -1-5F

39403 2210040009 20960 SE-7388  1180887  112  41.97 TANDEL RUCHIKA PARSOTTAMBHAI -1-5F

43886 2207040080 20962 SE-7389  1181975  112  41.97 MAKWANA YASHVI SANJAYBHAI -1-5F

43290 2214120021 20963 SE-7390  1182029  112  41.97 MODI PRINCE ASHVINBHAI -1-5
40743 2208060490 20968 SE-7391  1185143  111  41.61 JINJALA MITUL -1-5
50802 2204030348 20972 SE-7392  1186659  111  41.61 PATEL JAINIL -1-5
31010 2203010078 20973 SE-7393  1187516  111  41.61 SHIYAL SHRADDHABEN -1-5F

34899 2220020215 20975 SE-7394  1188016  111  41.61 MAVADIYA BHUMI DEVENDRABHAI -1-5F

50655 2201140307 20976 SE-7395  1188132  111  41.61 NAI VAIBHAV RAJESHBHAI -1-5-10
45034 2214040371 20978 SE-7396  1189425  111  41.61 GOGAL LAXMANBHAI RAJABHAI -1-5
40290 2224020155 20982 SE-7397  1191058  110  41.06 PRAJAPATI TIRTH ROHITBHAI -1-5
47099 2228050004 20983 SE-7398  1191297  110  41.06 DHOLAKIYA AKASHKUMAR SANJAYBHAI -1-5
50995 2214130208 20986 SE-7399  1191383  110  41.06 CHAUDHARI PRIYANKA ISHWARBHAI -1-5F

51233 2205010313 20988 SE-7400  1192187  110  41.06 SUHASINI BARIA -1-5F

40770 2211010429 20989 SE-7401  1192243  110  41.06 KERASIYA KETAN -1-5
48374 2214070254 20991 SE-7402  1193090  110  41.06 CHAUDHARI DIPIKABEN BHIKHABHAI -1-5F

31836 2205011601 20993 SE-7403  1193668  110  41.06 BARIA HEMRAJKUMAR AMARABHAI -1-5
39956 1901010046 20997 SE-7404  1195328  110  41.06 HETKUMAR KUNDAN PATEL -1-5
38868 2202010643 20998 SE-7405  1195683  110  41.06 VAHORA ATIRABEN ABRARBHAI -1-5F

36592 2208090325 21000 SE-7406  1196268  110  41.06 SEN NISHABEN BHURABHAI -1-5F

32771 2207060461 21002 SE-7407  1196741  110  41.06 DAVE RUDRA MAYURBHAI -1-5
35546 2205011880 21005 SE-7408  1198530  110  41.06 RATHOD VRAJKUMAR JASVANTSINH -1-5
51039 2205010022 21008 SE-7409  1200238  110  41.06 BHAIJAMAL RIZWAN AHMEDHUSAIN -1-5
34749 2213020247 21009 SE-7410  1201803  109  40.72 ZAKHARA SAHISTA -1-5F
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39131 2201160418 21010 SE-7411  1201831  109  40.72 BUDHARPPA SNEHA ANANDBHAI -1-5F

43270 2202030318 21011 SE-7412  1201859  109  40.72 CHAVDA DEVIYANIBEN NARENDRASINH -1-5F

47245 2224040157 21015 SE-7413  1202049  109  40.72 SUTHAR FIZABANU NAZIRHUSEN -1-5F

40332 2201110327 21016 SE-7414  1202288  109  40.72 ODE NENCY PRAKASHBHAI -1-5F

51558 2209040544 21018 SE-7415  1202342  109  40.72 PATIDAR HIMANSHUKUMAR -1-5
48466 2203080314 21019 SE-7416  1202415  109  40.72 YADAV RAJVI MEHULBHAI -1-5F

30550 2218010122 21020 SE-7417  1203211  109  40.72 CHAUDHARY DHRUMIN AMITKUMAR -1-5
45397 2209080498 21026 SE-7418  1204988  109  40.72 MANSURI HAFSA -1-5F

31128 2214030055 21027 SE-7419  1205200  109  40.72 MALI MAYUR PANKAJKUMAR -1-5
38462 2223020393 21028 SE-7420  1205581  109  40.72 RAVAL ADITI INDRAJEET -1-5F

50246 2211010397 21029 SE-7421  1205724  109  40.72 RAMANANDI CHANDANI ISHWARDAS -1-5F

44818 2201130363 21030 SE-7422  1206135  109  40.72 MUKESHKUMAR HARIBHAI  CHAUDHARY -1-5
33342 2207020274 21032 SE-7423  1208224  109  40.72 SAKARIYA SPARSHI VASANTBHAI -1-5-10F

31168 2204020034 21034 SE-7424  1209286  108  40.39 OZA PREYASEE -1-5F

31640 2213020120 21035 SE-7425  1209404  108  40.39 ZANKHRA MAHAMADRAMIZ -1-5
39482 2203020451 21036 SE-7426  1209426  108  40.39 CHHOTALA PARTH ARVINDBHAI -1-5
42786 2202030356 21044 SE-7427  1210876  108  40.39 SHARMA PREET ANKURKUMAR -1-5
45917 2209080446 21046 SE-7428  1211260  108  40.39 PRAJAPATI PRAGATI RAJENDRABHAI -1-5F

44676 2201040236 21048 SE-7429  1211708  108  40.39 SRUSHTI BHAGVANBHAI BHARWAD -1-5F

45885 2201060005 21053 SE-7430  1213510  108  40.39 VISHWABEN PAMPANIYA -1-5F

41133 2204010260 21055 SE-7431  1214983  108  40.39 PREKSHA PRAVINBHAI SOLANKI -1-5F

41236 2223030161 21056 SE-7432  1215493  107  40.05 PRAJAPATI VISHVABEN ROHITBHAI -1-5F

47037 2201030207 21057 SE-7433  1215835  107  40.05 YUG KETAN NAIK -1-5
49835 2210020171 21063 SE-7434  1217210  107  40.05 KRISHA AHIR -1-5F

41022 2205010150 21067 SE-7435  1218399  107  40.05 PAREKH MAANSI NAIMESH -1-5F

44150 2211010476 21068 SE-7436  1218423  107  40.05 GOSWAMI PRACHI RAJESHGIRI -1-5F

43916 2201140416 21069 SE-7437  1218642  107  40.05 MANSURI SHABNAMBANU FAIYAZHUSEN -1-5F
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